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S potěšením vám představujeme náš nejnovější katalog, kde najdete široký výběr našich stávajících i nových 
produktů.

1.	� Nová řada walk-in - Modo F,  sklo v rámu, dostupné v sedmi barvách profilů. Tyto Walk-iny jsou také k 
dispozici se stabilizátorem  SL. 

2.	�Pro milovníky minimalistického designu a ty s rovnými stěnami jsme připravili variantu instalace Walk-in 
Modo SL II bez nástěnného profilu.

3.	�Série Idea obohacuje svou barevnou paletu o jemný zlatý kartáčovaný odstín a některé modely z této 
řady jsou nyní k dispozici také v síle skla 8 mm. Model si zaslouží zvláštní pozornost Idea 8 QL – bez 
nástěnných profilů. Vzhledem k instalaci bez nástěnných profilů není možná žádná stavitelnost. Tento 
model je dodáván ve dvou variantách: 
– ve standardní variantě, ve které jsou vnější rozměry sprchového koutu přizpůsobeny montáži na 
sprchovou vaničku (vnější rozměry sprchového koutu jsou menší než rozměry vaničky) 
– ve variantě XL, určené k instalaci přímo na podlahu, v situaci, kdy rozměr sprchového koutu odpovídá 
standardním rozměrům sprchové vaničky.

4.	�Série Essenza rozšiřuje barevnou škálu o zlatou a kartáčované barvy. K dispozici jsou vybrané modely  
také ve skle o síle 8 mm. 

5.	�V reakci na časté dotazy zákazníků jsme do naší nabídky zařadili produkty řady Nes v broušené zlaté 
(pouze produkty s 6mm sklem). 

6.	�Na trhu k oblíbeným vaničkám Kyntos přibyla pětiúhelníková vanička Kyntos PT. ve čtyřech barvách: 
bílá, černá, antracitová a cementová.

7.	� Série Furo se těší neutuchající oblibě a pro jejich příznivce máme dobrou zprávu. Od teď je možné 
nahradit standardní madlo madlem, které slouží jako držák na ručník ve všech nabízených barvách.

Abychom Vám usnadnili práci s katalogem, byly nové produkty označeny speciálním piktogramem, který 
usnadňuje jejich identifikaci. Zveme vás, abyste se seznámili s naší nabídkou, která je plná inspirativních 
návrhů připravených udělat z koupelny jedinečné místo. 
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What’s new in our shower enclosures portfolio?

New colours for profiles and fittings in the most popular series:

	 •	 Nes: Gold, Brushed Copper, Brushed Nickel, Brushed GunMetal

	 •	 Idea: Brushed Copper, Brushed Nickel, Brushed GunMetal

These new colour options give shower enclosures an even more individual character, perfectly 
complementing both classic and modern bathroom designs.

New series and models:

New series: 

	 •	� Essenza Pro 8 series (models KDJ, PTJ, DWJ, and Walk-in) – 8 mm glass and an elegant design with 
wall brackets ensure maximum stability, aesthetics, and comfort.

New models:

	 •	 Idea 8 QL KDD – available in Chrome, Black, and Brushed Gold

	 •	 Nes / Nes 8 DWS B – bifold door + fix glass in line

	 •	 Nes 8 DWS – with the option to choose door and front wall proportions (few options as standard)

	 •	� 2 hybrid shower enclosures – possibility of combining as a standard product KDD B with KDD I  
and KDD B with KDD II.

	 •	 �Nes and Nes 8 KDD B, KDJ B, DWB, DWS B will have an additional bifold handle by default,  
not as an option (from August 1, 2025).

What’s New in our Shower Trays Portfolio?

	 •	� Doros Stone & Doros Compact Stone: new colour – cashmere – an elegant, subtle shade, perfectly 
matched to the new shower enclosures palette.

	 •	� Doros PT E and Doros Compact PT E: new dimension – 900×800 mm.

We encourage you to explore our new catalogue and discover the inspiring possibilities our products offer. 
We create with design, functionality and the highest quality in mind.
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Z przyjemnością prezentujemy nową edycję naszego katalogu produktowego. W najnowszym wydaniu 
znajdą Państwo pełną gamę naszych sprawdzonych rozwiązań, a także liczne nowości, które zostały 
opracowane z myślą o aktualnych trendach i rosnących oczekiwaniach klientów.

Co nowego w katalogu?

Nowe kolory okuć i profili w najpopularniejszych seriach:

	 •	 Nes: złoty, szczotkowana miedź, szczotkowany nikiel, szczotkowany GunMetal

	 •	 Idea: szczotkowana miedź, szczotkowany nikiel, szczotkowany GunMetal

Dzięki nowym wariantom kolorystycznym kabiny zyskują jeszcze bardziej indywidualny charakter i idealnie 
wpisują się zarówno w klasyczne, jak i nowoczesne aranżacje łazienkowe.

Nowe modele i serie:

	 •	 Kabina Idea 8 QL KDD – dostępna w kolorze chrom, czarnym i szczotkowanym złotym

	 •	� Nowa seria Essenza Pro 8 (modele KDJ, PTJ, DWJ oraz Walk-in) – 8 mm szkło i elegancka konstrukcja 
na klamrach przyściennych zapewniają maksymalną stabilność, estetykę i komfort

	 •	� Nowe modele serii Nes: drzwi wnękowe DWSB oraz dwa modele kabin hybrydowych – połączenie 
modeli KDD B z KDD I i KDD B z KDD II

	 •	� Modele Nes i Nes 8 KDD B, KDJ B,DWB, DWSB z dodatkowym uchwytem bifold w standardzie  
(od 1 sierpnia 2025 r.)

	 •	 Model Nes 8 DWS z możliwością wyboru proporcji drzwi i ścianki

Nowości w ofercie brodzików:

	 •	� Nowy kolor brodzików Doros Stone – kaszmirowy – elegancki, subtelny odcień, idealnie dopasowany 
do nowej palety kabin

•	 Nowy rozmiar brodzików Doros PT E i Doros Compact PT E: 900x800 mm

Zachęcamy do zapoznania się z nowym katalogiem i odkrycia inspirujących możliwości, jakie dają nasze 
produkty. Tworzymy z myślą o designie, funkcjonalności i najwyższej jakości.
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Co nového v katalogu?

Modo F Gold II, str. 

Idea 8 QL KDJ, str. 
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What’s new in the catalogue?

Nes Brushed Copper KDS I, p. 248

Idea 8 QL Brushed Gold KDD, p. 140

4  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Co nowego w katalogu?

Nes Brushed Copper KDS I, str. 248

Idea 8 QL Brushed Gold KDD, str. 140
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Idea Brushed Gold KDJ, str. Essenza Brushed Copper PTJ, str. 

Nes Brushed Gold KDD, str. Torrenta KDJ+S, str. 

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  5

Nes Brushed Nickel KDJ II, p. 234 Essenza Pro 8 Brushed Gold PTJ, p. 172

Nes 8 DWSB, p. 266
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Nes Brushed Nickel KDJ II, str. 234 Essenza Pro 8 Brushed Gold PTJ, str. 172

Nes 8 DWSB, str. 266
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Firma Radaway

Radaway působí na trhu od roku 2002. Již více než dvacet let - přináší moderní řešení výroby, 

detailní kontrolu kvality, kvalifikované specialisty a vyškolený personál pro péči a spokojenost 

zákazníka - nejsme pouze výrobcem kvalitních a designových sprchových koutů, ale také vynikající 

obchodní partner. A co je nejdůležitější - dlouhodobá, loajální spolupráce s mnoha klienty v ČR 

a ve světě. Naše sprchové kouty získaly uznání mimo jiné: v Itálii, Španělsku, Německu, Francii, 

Rumunsku, Skandinávii a Nizozemsku.

Poradenství a technická podpora
Naši zaměstnanci vynakládají maximální úsilí uspo-
kojit potřeby zákazníků poskytováním podpory v 
každé fázi procesu nákup. Radaway má komplexní 
koncept veškerých předprodejních a poprodejních 
služeb, od poradenství, přes opravy, až po související 

služby s náhradními díly. Technický tým se skládá 
asi z tuctu kompetentních lidí, kteří jsou pro Vás k 
dispozici v oblasti odborných služeb konzultace a 
zákaznické podpory.

Záruka 10 let na dostupnost náhradních dílů
Dlouholeté zkušenosti a investice do strojů 
nám umožňují udržovat kvalitu našich produktů 
Nicméně naše výrobky jsou vystaveny každoden-
nímu kontaktu s vodou a působení čisticích 
prostředků, což způsobí v průběhu času, že se 

mohou některé části opotřebovat a vyžadovat 
údržbu nebo výměnu. V takové situaci mohou 
uživatelé počítat s naší podporou, protože garan-
tujeme dostupnost náhradních dílů po dobu 10 let 
od ukončení výroby daného modelu.

10 lat
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Radaway has been operating on the market since 2002. For some twenty years now – thanks to 

modern production solutions, detailed quality control, qualified staff of specialists and special care 

for customers satisfaction – we are not only a manufacturer of comfortable and designer shower 

enclosures, but also an excellent business partner. This is confirmed by numerous awards and – 

most importantly – long-term, loyal cooperation with many customers in the country and around 

the world. Our shower enclosures are acclaimed in all European countries, as well as in the Middle 

East.

Consulting & Technical Support
Our employees make every effort to meet the 
needs of customers, providing them with support 
at every stage of purchasing process. Radaway 
is a concept that covers all pre- and post-sales 
services, from consulting, through repairs and 

spare parts services. The technical team consists 
of about twenty of competent people who are at 
your disposal in the area of ​​specialist consultations 
and customer support.

10 years guarantee of spare parts availability
Many years of experience and investment in 
machinery allow us to maintain the quality of 
our shower enclosures at a high level. However, 
our products are exposed to daily contact with 
water and cleaning agents, which means that 

after some time some parts may wear out and 
require replacement. In such a situation, users can 
count on us because we guarantee the availability 
of spare parts for 10 years after the end of 
production of a given model.

10 years
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Firma Radaway działa na rynku od 2002 r. Od kilkunastu lat – dzięki nowoczesnym rozwiązaniom 

produkcyjnym, szczegółowej kontroli jakości, wykwalifikowanej kadrze specjalistów i szczególnej 

dbałości o satysfakcję klientów – jesteśmy nie tylko producentem komfortowych i niezawodnych  

kabin prysznicowych, ale także doskonałym partnerem biznesowym. Potwierdzają to liczne 

wyróżnienia, i – co najważniejsze – wieloletnia, lojalna współpraca z wieloma klientami w kraju i 

na świecie. Nasze kabiny prysznicowe zdobyły uznanie m.in. we Włoszech, Hiszpanii, Niemczech, 

Francji, Rumunii, Skandynawii i w Niderlandach.

Doradztwo i wsparcie techniczne
Nasi pracownicy dokładają wszelkich starań, by 
wychodzić naprzeciw potrzebom klientów, za-
pewniając im wsparcie na każdym etapie procesu 
zakupu. Serwis Radaway to koncepcja, która obej-
muje wszystkie usługi przed- i posprzedażowe, 

od doradztwa, przez naprawy, po usługi związane 
z częściami zamiennymi. Zespół techniczny składa 
się z kilkunastu kompetentnych osób, będących do 
Państwa dyspozycji w zakresie specjalistycznych 
konsultacji i wsparcia klienta.

Gwarancja 10 lat dostępności części zamiennych
Długoletnie doświadczenie oraz inwestycja w park 
maszynowy pozwala nam utrzymać jakość na-
szych produktów na wysokim poziomie. Jednakże 
nasze produkty narażone są na codzienny kontakt 
z wodą i środkami myjącymi, co powoduje , że po 

pewnym czasie niektóre części mogą ulec zużyciu 
i wymagać wymiany. W takiej sytuacji użytkownicy 
mogą na nas liczyć, gdyż gwarantujemy dostęp-
ność części zamiennych przez 10 lat po zakończe-
niu produkcji danego modelu.

10 lat
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NaMiare

Navrhněte si sprchový 
kout na míru

Konfigurátor nestandardních sprchových koutů
www.konfigurator.radaway.eu

Pokud vaše uspořádání koupelny vyžaduje 
vlastní řešení, vytvořte je s programem „Na 
míru“. Přizpůsobte si rozměr, tvar a variantu skla 
sprchového koutu dle vašeho přání.

Sprchové kouty dostupné 
v nabídce „na míru“ jsou v 
katalogu označeny symbolem 
zobrazeným vlevo. 

Zaměření konkrétního místa. 
V případě, že nemáte montáž zajiště-
nou odbornou firmou a na montáž 
svépomocí si netroufáte, můžete 
využít služeb našeho montážního 
oddělení.  

Doporučujeme využít služeb 
Radaway Certified Installers. 
Aktuální seznam instalátorů 
naleznete na webových stránkách 
www.radaway.cz

Pokud bude sprchový kout insta-
lován přímo na podlahu, prosím o 
přečtení všech montážních instruk-
cí na str. 

Pomocí konfigurátoru, který naj-
dete na www.radaway.cz lze snadno 
konfigurovat sprchový kout na míru. 
Vygenerovaný formulář lze použít 
jako poptávku, nebo objednávku.

Termín výroby atypických spr-
chových koutů – je 10 pracovních 
dnů.

Pokud si nejste jisti, jak sprchový kout správně in-
stalovat do koupelny, co je možné a jaký je nejlepší 
způsob, prosím kontaktujte Nás  – rádi vám pomů-
žeme a Vaše případné dotazy zodpovíme.

Oddělení atypických sprchových koutů
cejkova@paramont.cz

tel. +420 737 999 002
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Fit your shower enclosure 
to your bathroom

Shower enclosures available 
in Radaway Made to Measure 
Programme are marked with this 
symbol.

If the interior of your bathroom requires custom 
solutions, create them with “Radaway Made to 
Measure”. Adjust the size, shape and glass variant 
of the shower enclosure perfectly to your needs.

You should take precise 
measurements of the space 
intended for the shower enclosure.

Instructions on how take 
measurements can be found  
at www.radaway.eu.

If the shower enclosure will be 
mounted directly on the floor, 
please read the tips about product 
installation on page 20.

With the configurator available 
on www.konfigurator.radaway.eu 
you can easily configure a custom 
shower enclosure. Generated form 
can be used as a query or an order 
of custom-made shower enclosure. Production time of non-stand-

ard shower enclosures is about 
6 working days + delivery time.

Configurator of non-standard shower enclosures
konfigurator.radaway.eu

Advice and technical 
support
We invite you to contact our Non-standard 
Shower Enclosure Department at every stage 
of the arrangement process. Thanks to the 
extensive knowledge on the subject of tailor-made 
products, instead of perceiving problems, we only 
see solutions!
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Dopasuj kabinę  
do swojej łazienki

Konfigurator kabin niestandardowych
www.konfigurator.radaway.pl

Jeśli aranżacja łazienki wymaga niestandardowych 
rozwiązań, można stworzyć je z programem „Na 
Miarę”. Dopasuj wymiar, kształt i wariant szkła 
kabiny do indywidualnych potrzeb klienta.

Kabiny dostępne w ofercie 
„Na Miarę” oznaczone są 
symbolem przedstawionym obok.

Należy dokonać dokładnego 
pomiaru miejsca przeznaczonego  
na kabinę. Instrukcja jak dokonać 
pomiaru znajduje się na  
www.radaway.pl. 

Zalecamy skorzystanie z usług 
Certyfikowanych Instalatorów 
Radaway. Aktualny wykaz insta-
latorów znajduje się w serwisie 
internetowym www.radaway.pl.

Jeżeli kabina będzie zamontowana 
bezpośrednio na podłodze, pro-
simy o przeczytanie wskazówek 
dotyczących montażu kabin na 
str. 20.

Przy pomocy konfiguratora do-
stępnego na www.radaway.pl można 
w łatwy sposób skonfigurować nie-
standardową kabinę oraz otrzymać 
wyliczenie szacunkowej ceny detalicz-
nej. Wygenerowany formularz można 
wykorzystać jako zapytanie lub zamó-
wienie kabiny niestandardowej.

Termin wykonania kabin  
niestandardowych wynosi  
10 dni roboczych.

Jeśli nie są Państwo pewni, jak dopasować kabinę 
do łazienki, co jest możliwe do wykonania i jak naj-
lepiej to zrobić, prosimy o kontakt telefoniczny lub 
emailowy – z przyjemnością udzielimy wszelkich 
informacji oraz odpowiemy na każde pytanie.

Dział Kabin Niestandardowych
namiare@radaway.pl

tel. +48 61 66 33 427

Instrukcje jak  
dokonać pomiaru

Znajdź 
Certyfikowanego 
Instalatora 
Radaway
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+2÷4 cm

Dopasuj kabinę do swojej łazienki

ROZŠIŘOVACÍ PROFIL
Pro zvětšení jmenovitého rozměru sprchového koutu není 
potřeba zakázkové objednávky výrobků, lze použít rozšiřovací 
profil.

DRŽÁK NA RUČNÍK
Držák na ručník je praktickým řešením, které zajistí že ručník 
je vždy po ruce a po koupání usnadňuje i jeho sušení.

RŮZNÉ ZPŮSOBY STABILIZACE
Možnost změny způsobu stabilizace v závislosti na velikosti sprchového 
koutu, situace v koupelně a preferencí uživatele

Lze vyrobit svislé profily a nosný profil v technologii Chrome+ 
poskytující větší lesk.

Upravte sprchový kout  
podle svých potřeb

INDIVIDUÁLNÍ ROZMĚR
Sprchové kouty označené tímto symbolem jsou vyráběny na míru, 
Lze je dokonale sladit s uspořádáním koupelny v závislosti na její 
velikosti, specifičnosti a jejím charakteru.

NESTANDARTNÍ TVAR
Sprchový kout je možné vyrobit v atypickém provedení, např. se zkosením nebo 
výřezy pro sedátko nebo vanu. Další hotová řešení na: www.radaway.cz – Na 
Míru. www.radaway.cz/na-miare/

BARVY PROFILU
W wybranych modelach kabin dostępne są kolory profili:  
Chrome+, chrom, złoty, czarny, biały, szczotkowany nikiel,  
szczotkowany złoty, szczotkowany GunMetal, szczotkowana miedź.
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EXTENTION PROFILES
The easiest and most economical way to match the shower 
enclosure or shower door to non-standard dimensions is the use 
of extension profiles.

STABILIZATION METHODS
Possibility of changing the method of stabilization due to the size  
of the shower enclosure, the situation in the bathroom,  
the user’s preferences.

TOWEL HANGER
Thanks to the railing hanger, you can find a towel within easy 
reach every time you finish your shower. Furthermore, it 
makes drying the towels easier.

Profiles and support bars can be made in Chrome +  
technology for an extra-shiny finish.

INDIVIDUAL DIMENSIONS
Shower enclosures marked with this symbol are also made to measure, 
perfectly matching them to the bathroom arrangement, taking into account its 
size, specifics and character.

UNUSUAL SHAPE
It is possible to make a shower enclosure in an unusual shape, e.g. from slants 
or cut-outs for the seat or bathtub. More ready solutions on our website.

PROFILES & FITTINGS COLOURS
Profile colours are available in selected models:  
Chrome+, chrome, gold, black, white, brushed nickel, brushed gold,  
brushed GunMetal, brushed copper.

Fit your shower enclosure to your bathroom
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PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Aby powiększyć wymiar nominalny kabiny, bez konieczności 
zamówienia produktu na wymiar, można zastosować profile 
poszerzające.

WIESZAK RELINGOWY
Relingowy wieszak to praktyczne rozwiązanie, które sprawia, 
że ręcznik znajduje się zawsze w zasięgu ręki, a po kąpieli 
ułatwia jego suszenie. 

RÓŻNE SPOSOBY STABILIZACJI
Możliwość zmiany sposobu stabilizacji ze względu na wiel-
kość kabiny, sytuację w łazience, upodobania użytkownika.

Profile pionowe oraz profil wspornika mogą zostać wykonane 
w technologii Chrome+, zapewniającej większy połysk.

Możliwość personalizacji produktów

DOSTĘPNE NA MIARĘ
Możliwość wykonania kabiny na miarę, idealnie dopasowując ją  
do aranżacji łazienki, uwzględniając jej wielkość, specyfikę  
i charakter. Więcej informacji na str. 7.

NIETYPOWY KSZTAŁT
Istnieje możliwość wykonania kabiny prysznicowej w nietypowym 
kształcie, np. ze skosami lub wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę. 
Więcej gotowych rozwiązań na: www.radaway.pl/na-miare

KOLORY PROFILI
W wybranych modelach kabin dostępne są kolory profili:  
Chrome+, chrom, złoty, czarny, biały, szczotkowany nikiel,  
szczotkowany złoty, szczotkowany GunMetal, szczotkowana miedź.
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MONTÁŽ BEZ PRAHOVÉ LIŠTY
Při montáži sprchového koutu přímo na podlahu 

je možná instalace bez prahové lišty.

VARIANTY SKEL
Produkt označený tímto symbolem je možné objednat v různých 

barvách skel jako jsou hnědá, grafit, satén, Intimato, Mirror, 
Master-Soft, nebo UltraClear®.

GRAVÍROVÁNÍ NA SKLO
Na výrobcích označených tímto symbolem je možné provádět 

laserové gravírování s výběrem z více než tuctu hotových vzorů nebo 
podle vašeho individuálního projektu.

BAREVNÝ POTISK NA SKLE
Moderní technologie, pro kterou se používá specializovaná digitální tiskárna, 

umožňuje nanést na sklo termosetovou keramickou barvu v celé škále odstínů.

DODATEČNÝ ÚCHYT
Ke sprchovým koutům je možné doobjednat dodatečný úchyt 

zalamovacích dveří.

L - KOVÁNÍ
V produktech řady Arta, Euphoria, Euphoria Walk-in je možnost 

objednat produkt s vnitřním L- kováním. 

ZMĚNA ÚCHYTŮ
U řady Eos jsou na výběr úchyty s TPE prvky v černé,

grafitové, nebo kompletně chromové variantě.
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INSTALLATION  
WITHOUT THRESHOLD STRIP

This symbol means that it’s up to you to install your shower enclosure with a thin threshold strip or not.

GLASS VARIANTS
You can order a product marked with this symbol with brown, graphite, sateen, 

Intimato, Mirror, Master-Soft®, Visiosun or in the UltraClear® glass option.

LASER ENGRAVING
Products with this symbol can be manufactured with additionnal laser engraving 

on glass, selected from several ready-made designs or according to your individual 
project.

HANDLE FOR BIFOLD DOORS
Possibility to order (if not added by default) an additional handle for shower 

enclosures, shower doors and bathtub screens with bifold doors.

INTERNAL BRACKETS
Possibility to order internal brackets for a flush to wall solution for models marked 

with this symbol from Arta, Arta QL and Euphoria series.

HANDLE EXCHANGE
Possibility of replacing standard handles with handles with  

a rounded shape (Nes 8 / Nes, Essenza Pro 8 / Essenza Pro, Essenza 8 
/ Essenza, Fuenta) and handles with TPE elements (Eos).

DIGITAL COLOURFUL PRINT
Modern technology, for which a specialised digital printer is used, allows you to 

apply a thermosetting ceramic paint on the glass.
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MONTAŻ BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ
W przypadku montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze,  

istnieje możliwość montażu kabiny bez listwy progowej. 

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Możliwość zamówienia produktu ze szkłem w kolorze  

brązowym, grafitowym, satynowym, Intimato, Gradient, Mirror,  
Master-Soft®, Visiosun bądź w opcji UltraClear®.

GRAWER NA SZKLE
Możliwość wykonania graweru laserowego, wybranego z kilkunastu 

gotowych wzorów lub według Państwa indywidualnego projektu.

KOLOROWY NADRUK NA SZKLE
Nowoczesna technologia, do której wykorzystywana jest specjalistyczna drukarka 

cyfrowa, pozwala nanieść na szybę termoutwardzalną farbę ceramiczną.

UCHWYT BIFOLD
Możliwość zamówienia dodatkowego uchwytu do kabin 

prysznicowych, drzwi wnękowych i parawanów nawannowych 
z drzwiami składanymi (bifold).

KLAMRY WEWNĘTRZNE
W produktach z serii Arta QL, Arta, Euphoria, Euphoria Walk-in istnieje 

możliwość zamówienia produktu z klamrami wewnętrznymi. 

ZAMIANA UCHWYTÓW
Możliwość zamiany standardowych uchwytów na uchwyty  

o zaokrąglonym kształcie (Nes 8 / Nes, Essenza Pro 8  
oraz Essenza Pro, Essenza 8, Essenza, Fuenta)  

oraz na uchwyty z elementami TPE (Eos). 
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Ochrona szkła	 EasyClean	 Pielęgnacja szkła	 Środki do pielęgnacji kabin

Ochrana skla
Radaway využívá nejnovější technologii ochrany skla EasyClean® zaručuje účinnou 
ochranu proti tzv. korozi skla a pomáhá udržovat čisté sprchové kouty, dveře do niky 
a vanové zástěny

Péče o sklo
•	 Abyste si mohli dlouhodobě užívat výhod povrcho-

vé úpravy EasyClean®, stačí sklo po každé koupeli 
opláchnout vodou, aby se z něj odstranily zbytky 
mýdla.  

•	 K čištění doporučujeme použít měkký hadřík. 
Obtížněji odstranitelné nečistoty účinně vyčistí 
čistič skla. Neměly by se používat agresivní čistící 

Výrobky pro péči o sprchový 

Glass 
Protector
Obnovující prostředek na 
ochranný povlak Easy Clean

Obj. kód ZPR-5258

cena 825,-

Glass 
Cleaner
Čisticí prostředek 
pro sprchové 
kouty

Obj. kód ZCL-5265

cena 516,-

EasyClean®
 

Povrchová úprava EasyClean® je ochranná poly-
merová vrstva, která je pouhým okem neviditelná 
a nanáší se během procesu zpracování skla. Má 
hydrofobní vlastnosti, díky kterým se kapky vody 
neudrží na povrchu skla, ale stékají bez zanechání 
usazenin. Chráněný povrch skla, zbavený přímého 
kontaktu s vodou, nekoroduje a usazování všech 
nečistot a množení bakterií na něm je mnohoná-
sobně nižší než u skla bez povrchové úpravy.

Ochranná vrstva EasyClean® vytváří trvalou vazbu 
s křemíkem ve skle a stává se součástí povrchu 
skla. Výsledný povrch je odolný a tím se liší od 
impregnací na sklo dostupných na trhu, které 
poskytují pouze krátkodobou ochranu. Bohužel 
vlivem vody a čisticích prostředků se účinnost této 
úpravy (především hydrofobní vlastnosti) postupně 
snižuje, proto doporučujeme jednou za 6 měsíců 
použít EasyClean® Glass Protector, který obnoví 
ochrannou vrstvu.

Sklo bez úpravy EasyClean® Sklo s úpravou EasyClean®

prostředky rozpouštědla a abraziva, protože 
mohou povrch trvale poškodit. 

•	 Každých 6 měsíců by měl být povrch obnoven 
pomocí Glass Protector. Před aplikací Glass 
Protector očistěte sklo přípravkem Glass 
Cleaner, abyste odstranili veškeré nečistoty.
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Coating on glass
Everybody knows, how important hygiene in the bathroom is and how difficult 
and time-consuming it is to keep a bathroom clean. This applies in particular to big 
glass surfaces. 

You must have seen many times water drop traces and damp patches on glass panes of shower cubicles. 
The reason is that a glass surface that seems to us to be ideally smooth is in fact covered with microscopic 
pores and grooves that are invisible with the naked eye. For this reason, glass attracts and retains water on 
its surface. Under the impact of moisture, silicates contained in glass undergo hydrolysis. As a result, a layer 
of silica gel forms on glass surface. Additionally, glass enters into reactions with salts of iron, manganese, 
etc. contained in water, as well as with fats and detergents contained in cleaning agents. This leads to 
the so–called glass corrosion. A corroded and damaged glass surface is very difficult to clean. Moreover, 
bacteria multiply on such contaminated surface. Almost every user of shower enclosures with unprotected 
glass surfaces faced the problems with keeping them clean, while the aggressive chemical agents used for 
cleaning only enhance the corrosion process. Fortunately, the technological progress achieved in recent 
years in the domain of glass surface protection allows the phenomenon of corrosion to be eliminated. 

Radaway uses the latest EasyClean® glass protection technology which guarantees 
effective protection against corrosion and helps keeping shower enclosures, 
shower doors and bathtub screens clean.

EasyClean®

The EasyClean® coating is a protective polymer 
layer – invisible with the naked eye – deposited 
on the surface during glass processing. It has 
water–repellent properties, which is why water 
drops are not maintained on glass surface, but 
they run down without leaving precipitates. As 
the protected glass surface does not enter into 
direct contact with water, it does not undergo 
corrosion, while precipitation of any impurities 
and development of bacteria on such surface 
proceed at the rates and in quantities that are 
many times lower than in the case of glass without 
such a coating.

In the process of depositing the coating, the 
EasyClean® layer unites permanently with 
silicon contained in glass and becomes a part 
of glass surface. The coating created in this 
manner is durable and this makes it different 
from glass impregnates available on the market, 
as the latter provide only short–term protection. 
Unfortunately, under the impact of water and 
cleaning agents, the effective protection provided 
by the coating (especially its water–repellent 
characteristics) gradually decreases. Therefore, it 
is recommended to apply the EasyClean® Glass 
Protector on to glass surfaces every 6 months, in 
order to recondition the protective layer.

Simple glass without coating Glass with protective coating
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Ochrona szkła
Firma Radaway stosuje najnowszą technologię zabezpieczania szkła EasyClean® 
gwarantującą skuteczną ochronę przed korozją oraz pomagającą utrzymać  
w czystości kabiny prysznicowe, drzwi wnękowe i parawany nawannowe.

Pielęgnacja szkła
•	 Aby długo cieszyć się zaletami powłoki EasyClean® 

wystarczy po każdej kąpieli spłukać szkło wodą, 
aby usunąć z niego pozostałości mydła. 

•	 Do czyszczenia zalecamy stosowanie miękkiej 
ściereczki. Trudniejsze do usunięcia zabrudzenia 
skutecznie wyczyści preparat Glass Cleaner. 
Nie należy stosować agresywnych środków 

Środki do pielęgnacji kabin

Glass 
Protector

Środek do odświeżania powłoki 
ochronnej Easy Clean

Nr art. ZPR-5258

cena brutto
79,00 PLN

Glass 
Cleaner

Środek do 
czyszczenia kabin 
prysznicowych

Nr art. ZCL-5265

cena brutto
59,00 PLN

EasyClean®
 

Powłoka EasyClean® to niewidoczna gołym 
okiem polimerowa warstwa ochronna, nakładana 
w procesie obróbki szkła. Ma ona właściwości hy-
drofobowe, dzięki czemu krople wody nie utrzy-
mują się na powierzchni szkła, tylko spływają, nie 
pozostawiając osadów. Pozbawiona bezpośrednie-
go kontaktu z wodą, zabezpieczona powierzchnia 
szkła nie koroduje, a osadzanie się na niej wszel-
kich zanieczyszczeń i rozwój bakterii są wielokrot-
nie mniejsze niż w przypadku szkła bez powłoki. 

W procesie nanoszenia warstwa EasyClean® 
tworzy stałe połączenie z krzemem zawartym w 
szkle, stając się częścią powierzchni szkła. Powstała 
w ten sposób powłoka ma charakter trwały i 
tym właśnie różni się od dostępnych na rynku 
impregnatów do szkła, które zapewniają jedynie 
krótkotrwałą ochronę. Niestety, pod wpływem 
wody oraz środków myjących skuteczność działania 
powłoki (zwłaszcza właściwości hydrofobowych) 
stopniowo obniża się, dlatego raz na 6 miesięcy 
zalecamy stosowanie środka EasyClean® Glass 
Protector, który odświeża warstwę ochronną.

Szkło bez ochrony Szkło zabezpieczone ochroną

rozpuszczających i szorujących, gdyż może dojść 
do trwałego uszkodzenia powłoki. 

•	 Co 6 miesięcy należy odświeżyć powłokę 
środkiem Glass Protector. Przed nałożeniem 
środka Glass Protector wyczyścić szkło 
preparatem Glass Cleaner, aby usunąć z niego 
ewentualne zabrudzenia.
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Warianty szkła	 UltraClear

UltraClear® – sklo výrazně odlišné

Sklo UltraClear® má nízký obsah oxidů železa díky tomu se jedná o produkt 
výjimečné jasnosti a transparentnosti. Použití nových typů materiálů 
pro jeho výrobu zvyšuje kapacitu přenosu světla a snižuje 
nazelenalý nádech běžný u standardních skel. To platí 
zejména pro tloušťku skla 6 mm a 8 mm. Místo zeleného 
odstínu, získáte mimořádnou průhlednost a okraje v 
modrém odstínu.

Sklo UltraClear® je perfektní volbou přirozených barev a 
průhlednosti. Průhlednost krystalů je díky efektu ultračirého 
skla UltraClear® perfektní produkt pro ty, kteří hledají maximální 
jas a jsou věrni původním barvám. 

Příplatky za varianty skel jsou uvedeny u každého modelu který 
nabízíme v této variantě

sklo 
standardní

szklo
UltraClear®

Varianty skel
Abychom splnili očekávání našich zákazníků, nabízíme Vám možnost objednání 
sprchových koutů v různých variantách skel. To platí pro produkty ve standardních 
i nestandardních rozměrech.

Výrobek označený tímto symbolem můžete 
objednat v několika variantách skel.

	 *	 Sklo dostupné v modelech: Modo New/F/SL/F SL, Nes 8 (kromě modelů: KDJ B, KDD B, DWB, PND I), Espera Pro, Espera, Idea 8/8 QL.
	 **	� Sklo dostupné v modelech: Modo New/SL, Modo New/SL SW, Nes 8 a Nes (kromě: KDJ B, KDD B, DWB, PND I), Eos (kromě: PND I),  

Idea/Idea 8/ 8 QL, Espera Pro, Espera, Carena, Torrenta, Twist. Sklo Master-Soft® není k dispozici u čtvrtkruhových modelů
	***	 Frame a Factory k dispozici na čirém, UltraClear®, saténovém, grafitovém, hnědém a Mirror skle

Visiosun * 71 Mirror (Zrcadlové) 17 Master-Soft®*

02 Satén13 UltraClear®Čiré 08 Hnědé05 Grafit

Factory ***Frame ***

Sklo Master-Soft®

získalo ocenění:

Intimato Gradient
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UltraClear® – glass visibly different

UltraClear® glass has a low content of iron oxides, making it a product 
with exceptional clarity and transparency. New types of materials 
used in its production, enhance the ability of light 
transmission and reduce the greenish tint appropriate 
for conventional glass. This is particularly evident in the 
case of glass with a thickness of 6 mm, 8 mm and 10 mm. 
Instead of the green hue you will receive extraordinary 
clarity and glass edges in a shade of blue. UltraClear® 
glass is the perfect choice for whoever pays the attention to 
the natural colours and transparency. Crystal transparency and 
extremely gloss of UltraClear® glass make it the ideal product for 
those looking for maximum brightness and faithful devotion to original 
colours. Price of the shower enclosure in particular glass variants depends 
on the thickness of the glass, the selected variant and the number  
of parts composing the shower enclosure. 

For price and more information please contact the nearest partner store.

transparent glass

UltraClear®

Glass variants
To meet the expectations of our customers, we decided to give you the 
opportunity to order shower enclosures in several glass variants. This applies both 
to standard and custom sizes.

 
Product marked with this symbol can be ordered in several glass variants. It is possible to 
order the shower enclosures in the Factory, Frame, Intimato or Gradient variant with transpa-
rent, UltraClear®, sateen, graphite, brown or Mirror glass.

*	 Glass available in models: Modo New/F/SL/F SL, Nes 8 (except models: KDJ B, KDD B, DWB, PND I), Espera Pro, Espera, Idea 8/8 QL.
**	� Glass available in models: Modo New/SL, Modo New/SL SW, Nes 8 and Nes (except: KDJ B, KDD B, DWB, PND I), Eos (except: PND I), Idea/Idea 8/8 QL, Espera Pro, Espera, Carena, 

Torrenta, Twist. Master-Soft® glass is not available in the quadrant models.
***	 Frame and Factory available on clear, UltraClear®, sateen, graphite, brown and Mirror glass.

Visiosun * Mirror Master-Soft® **

sateenUltraClear®transparent browngraphite

Factory ***Frame ***

Master-Soft glass 
received:

Intimato Gradient
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UltraClear® – szkło wyraźnie inne

Szkło UltraClear® odznacza się niską zawartością tlenków żelaza,  dzięki 
czemu jest to produkt o wyjątkowej jasności i przejrzystości.  
Wykorzystanie nowych rodzajów materiałów do jego 
produkcji zwiększa zdolność przepuszczania światła i 
redukuje zielonkawy odcień właściwy dla szkła konwen-
cjonalnego. Jest to szczególnie widoczne w przypadku 
grubości szkła 6 mm, 8 mm i 10 mm. Zamiast zielonego od-
cienia uzyskają Państwo niezwykłą przejrzystość i krawędzie 
w niebieskim odcieniu.

Szkło UltraClear® to doskonały wybór wszędzie tam, gdzie liczy się 
oddanie naturalnych barw oraz przejrzystość. Kryształowa przezro-
czystość i połysk niezwykle jasnego szkła UltraClear® sprawiają, że jest 
ono idealnym produktem dla tych, którzy poszukują maksymalnej jasności i wiernego oddania oryginalnych 
kolorów. 

Dopłaty do wariantów szkła znajdują się pod każdym modelem, który oferujemy w tej opcji.

szkło tradycyjne

szkło UltraClear®

Warianty szkła
Wychodząc naprzeciw oczekiwaniom klientów, dajemy Państwu możliwość 
zamawiania kabin w różnych wariantach szkła. Dotyczy to zarówno produktów 
w wymiarach standardowych, jak i niestandardowych.

 
Produkt oznaczony tym symbolem mogą 
Państwo zamówić w kilku wariantach szkła.

*	 Szkło dostępne w modelach: Modo New/F/SL/F SL, Nes 8 (z wyjątkiem modeli: KDJ B, KDD B, DWB, PND I), Espera Pro, Espera, Idea 8/8 QL.
**	� Szkło dostępne w modelach: Modo New/F/SL/F SL, Modo New/SL SW, Nes 8 i Nes (z wyjątkiem: KDJ B, KDD B, DWB, PND I), Eos (z wyjątkiem: PND I), Idea/Idea 8/8 QL, Espera Pro, 

Espera. Szkło Master-Soft® nie jest dostępne w modelach półokrągłych.
***	 Frame i Factory dostępne na szkle: przejrzystym, UltraClear®, satynowym, grafitowym, brązowym i Mirror.

Visiosun * Mirror Master-Soft® **

satynoweUltraClear®przejrzyste brązowegrafitowe

Factory ***Frame ***

Szkło Master-Soft® 
otrzymało nagrodę:

Intimato Gradient
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Kolory profili i okuć	 Technologia Chrome+
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Profiles & fittings finishes
Information on the colours available for the various products can be found on the 
relevant model page.

 finish
When it comes to Chrome finish, all small parts (hinges, handles, etc.) are 
galvanized, and the aluminium profiles – polished anodized, so their colour is called 
“chrome”. However polished anodized, profiles are not so glossy as galvanized 
small parts. To get the same shiny finish between all parts, in particular series some 
profiles are galvanized  (Chrome+ finish).

Products within the 
Arta QL and Arta series 
are offered in Chrome+ 
technology as a stan-
dard feature.

For products from series: 
Euphoria and Euphoria Walk-in 
profiles in Chrome+ technology 
can be ordered as an additional 
option (with an extra charge). 

Gold

Black

Brushed Nickel

Brushed GunMetal

White

Brushed Gold

Brushed Copper

Chrom Chrome+

Chrome

Individual elements of the shower enclosure are made of different materials, therefore there may be slight differences in colours.
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Kolory profili i okuć
Informacje w jakich kolorach występują poszczególne produkty można znaleźć na 
stronie danego modelu.

Technologia
Profile pionowe i profil wspornika wykonane w technologii 
Chrome+ zapewniają większy połysk oraz pozwalają na 
lepsze dopasowanie kabin do baterii łazienkowych.

W produktach z serii 
Arta QL i Arta tech-
nologia Chrome+ 
występuje w stan-
dardzie.

W produktach z serii Euphoria i Euphoria Walk-in, pro-
file w wersji Chrome+ można zamówić za dopłatą, w ra-
mach opcji dodatkowej. Wysokość dopłaty podana jest 
pod tabelą na stronie danego modelu. Termin realizacji 
produktów w opcji Chrome+ wynosi 5 dni roboczych.

Czarny Biały

Szczotkowany nikiel Szczotkowany złoty

Szczotkowany GunMetal Szczotkowana miedź

Chrom Chrome+

ZłotyChrom

Poszczególne elementy kabiny wykonane są z różnych materiałów, w związku z tym mogą występować nieznaczne  

różnice w kolorach.
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Sposoby stabilizacji
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Stabilization methods
Stabilizers are an indispensable element of shower enclosures, shower doors and 
bathtub screens. Thanks to the use of support bars, it is possible to create durable 
and stable structures. The type of used stabilizers depends on several factors: the 
shower enclosure series, the size of the product and the unusual situation in the 
bathroom. Please contact the Customer Service Department at the ordering stage.

Standard types of stabilization

Perpendicular support bar

Parallel support bar Parallel cross stabilizer

Stabilizer L (SL) is adjustable. It is designed for 
mounting on glass with a thickness of 6 and 8 mm 
up to a width of 1200 mm. 

Perpendicular cross stabilizer

Non-standard types of stabilization

Telescopic support bar

Stabilizing element, mounted to the ceiling, de-
signed for Walk-in shower enclosures. The tele-
scopic support bar is used when it is not possible 
to use standard stabilizer mounted to the wall, 
e.g. a shower enclosure under the slant or close to 
a window.

Stabilizer for slant	 Bracket for slant

Stabilizing elements, enabling the installation of 
the shower enclosure at slant. In this case, it is nec-
essary to use a stabilizer with movable fixations – 
to the  glass and to the wall, which can be adjusted 
in the range of 90 °. The stabilizer for slant is de-
signed for fixing on glass with a thickness of 6 mm 
and 8 mm, while the bracket for slant is for glass 
with a thickness of 6 mm, 8 mm and 10 mm.

Oblique support bar
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Sposoby stabilizacji
Stabilizatory usztywniają konstrukcję, są nieodzownym elementem kabin prysznicowych, drzwi prysznico-
wych i parawanów nawannowych. Rodzaj zastosowanego stabilizatora zależy od kilku czynników: konstruk-
cji kabiny, jej wielkości oraz względów estetycznych. W niektórych seriach kabin standardowo dostępnych 
jest kilka rodzajów stabilizacji. Jeżeli jednak żadne z proponowanych w katalogu rozwiązań nie jest w stanie 
spełnić oczekiwań klienta, prosimy o kontakt z działem Kabin Niestandardowych na etapie zamawiania 
kabiny.

Standardowe rodzaje stabilizacji

Stabilizator prostopadły 

Stabilizator równoległy

Stabilizator skośny

Stabilizator krzyżowy równoległy

Stabilizator kątowy L posiada możliwość regulacji. 
Przeznaczony jest do montażu na szkle o grubości 
6 i 8 mm do szerokości 1200 mm pojedynczej tafli 
szkła. Czas realizacji 5 dni roboczych.

Stabilizator krzyżowy prostopadły

Niestandardowe rodzaje stabilizacji

Stabilizator teleskopowy

Element stabilizujący, montowany do sufitu, prze-
znaczony do kabin z serii Modo New i Euphoria 
Walk-in. Stabilizator teleskopowy stosowany jest 
w przypadku, gdy nie jest możliwe użycie standar-
dowych stabilizatorów montowanych do ściany, 
np.: kabina prysznicowa pod skosem, blisko okna 
czy luksferów.

Stabilizator do skosów	 Klamra do skosów

Elementy stabilizujące, umożliwiające montaż 
kabiny prysznicowej pod skosem. W tym przypad-
ku konieczne jest użycie stabilizatora z ruchomymi 
mocowaniami – do szkła kabiny i do ściany, które 
można regulować w zakresie 90°. Stabilizator do 
skosów przeznaczony jest do mocowania na szkle 
o grubości 6 mm i 8 mm , podczas gdy klamra do 
skosów dla szkła o grubości 6 mm, 8 mm i 10 mm.
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UR01

BF

Wieszak na ręcznik	 Dodatkowy uchwyt bifold
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Towel hangers
Thanks to the railing hanger, you can find a towel within easy reach every 
time you finish your shower. Furthermore, it makes drying the towels easier.

The hanger is available in three lengths: 420, 520, and 650 mm, and comes in all colours 
except white. The minimum glass width required for the hanger to be installed is 480 mm. 
The hanger must be ordered simultaneously with the shower enclosure. It can only be 
mounted on models marked with the symbol shown nearby. The order form for the hanger 
can be found on p. 467. If the form is not completed, the hanger will be installed aligned 
with the handle and 50mm from the edge of the shower enclosure.

Chrome
Art no. UR01-420-01, length: 420 mm
Art no. UR01-520-01, length: 520 mm
Art no. UR01-650-01, length: 650 mm

Black
Art no. UR01-420-54, length: 420 mm
Art no. UR01-520-54, length: 520 mm
Art no. UR01-650-54, length: 650 mm

Gold & Brushed
Art no. UR01-420-XX, length: 420 mm
Art no. UR01-520-XX, length: 520 mm
Art no. UR01-650-XX, length: 650 mm

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with 
the digit of the selected colour.

Additional handle for bifold shower doors
Possibility to order an additional handle for shower enclosures , shower doors and 
bathtub screens with bifold doors.

Fits to shower enclosures with 6 and 8 mm glass. The set includes TPE elements both in 
black and graphite colour. The handle is mounted at the stage of the production process, 
therefore, it should be ordered simultaneously with the shower enclosure.

The TPE elements in the additional handle come in different colours depending 
on the handle finish: For chrome handles, the TPE elements will be either gray 
or black. For brushed nickel handles, the TPE elements will be gray. For all other 
colours of handles, the TPE elements will be black.

Art no. BF-0XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the 
selected colour

01 Chrome 99 Gold09 Gold 91 Nickel

Brushed:Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper54 Black 92 GunMetal

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

The hanger is available in below colours:
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Wieszak występuje w trzech długościach: 420, 520, 650 mm, dostępny we wszystkich kolorach 
z wyjątkiem białego. Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może zostać zamontowany wieszak 
to 480 mm. Wieszak należy zamówić równocześnie z kabiną prysznicową. Tylko w modelach 
oznaczonych symbolem przedstawionym obok może zostać zamontowany wieszak. Termin 
realizacji w produktach o wymiarach standardowych wynosi 10 dni roboczych. Formularz 
zamówienia wieszaka znajduje się na stronie 467. Jeżeli formularz nie zostanie uzupełniony, 
wieszak zostanie zamontowany w osi uchwytu oraz 50mm od krawędzi kabiny.

Wieszak na ręcznik 
Relingowy wieszak to praktyczne rozwiązanie, które sprawia, że ręcznik 
znajduje się zawsze w zasięgu ręki, a po kąpieli ułatwia jego suszenie.

Chrom
Nr art. UR01-420-01, długość: 420 mm, cena: 299 zł
Nr art. UR01-520-01, długość: 520 mm, cena: 299 zł
Nr art. UR01-650-01, długość: 650 mm, cena: 299 zł

Black
Nr art. UR01-420-54, długość: 420 mm, cena: 329 zł
Nr art. UR01-520-54, długość: 520 mm, cena: 329 zł
Nr art. UR01-650-54, długość: 650 mm, cena: 329 zł

Chrom – cena: 119 zł  Black – cena: 143 zł
Złoty i kolory szczotkowane – cena: 150 zł

Dodatkowy uchwyt do drzwi składanych (bifold)
Możliwość zamówienia dodatkowego uchwytu do kabin prysznicowych, drzwi 
wnękowych i parawanów nawannowych z drzwiami składanymi.

Pasuje do modeli ze szkłem 6 mm i 8 mm. Uchwyt montowany jest na etapie procesu pro-
dukcyjnego, dlatego należy zamówić go równocześnie z produktem. Termin realizacji 
wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Elementy TPE w dodatkowym uchwycie: chrom – kolor szary lub czarny; szczotkowany nikiel – kolor szary; pozostałe kolory – kolor czarny 

Nr art. BF-0XX

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Wieszak dostępny w kolorach profili:

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Złoty i kolory szczotkowane
Nr art. UR01-420-XX, długość: 420 mm, cena: 369 zł
Nr art. UR01-520-XX, długość: 520 mm, cena: 369 zł
Nr art. UR01-650-XX, długość: 650 mm, cena: 369 zł

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem  
wybranego koloru.

01 Chrom 99 Złoty09 Złoty 91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź54 Czarny 92 GunMetal
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UR02

NH

RH RH

Wymiana uchwytów	 Uchwyt relingowy
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It’s possible to have your product manufactured with the UR02 rail 
handle (Furo series), which also functions as a towel hanger. This hanger 
is available in three lengths: 420 mm, 520 mm, and 650 mm. By default, 
the longest possible hanger length will be selected. Please contact the 
Customer Service Department at the ordering stage.

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

The hanger is available in below colours:

Handles exchange
Option of exhanging the handles in these series is paid and you should clearly state it in the order and give 
the article number of the handle.

+30 mm

In Furo series products it is possible to extend the entrance by the 
value given in the pictogram by changing the vertical handle to the 
round handle*. Please contact the Customer Service Department at the 
ordering stage.

In the Furo series products it is possible  
to replace the standard handle with  
a 35×120 mm hole cut in the glass pane. 
Please contact the Customer Service 
Department at the ordering stage.

* only chrome and black colour
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Uchwyt relingowy – istnieje możliwość wykonania produktu z uchwy-
tem relingowym UR02 (seria Furo) pełniącym jednocześnie funkcję 
wieszaka na ręcznik. Wieszak występuje w trzech długościach: 420, 520, 
650 mm. Standardowo zostanie dobrana maksymalnie możliwa długość 
wieszaka. Opcja wymiany uchwytów jest płatna – cena detaliczna wynosi 
180 zł brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki. Prosimy o kontakt z Działem Kabin 
Niestandardowych.

Wymiana uchwytów
W przypadku wymiany uchwytów termin realizacji zamówienia wynosi 5 dni roboczych.

+30 mm

W produktach serii Furo istnieje możliwość poszerzenia wejścia  
o wartość podaną w piktogramie poprzez zmianę uchwytu pionowego 
na uchwyt okrągły RH*. Cena brutto jednego uchwytu 326 zł.  
Prosimy o kontakt z Działem Kabin Niestandardowych.

W produktach serii Furo istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej wymiany standardowego uchwytu 
na otwór o wymiarze 35×120 mm wycinany 
w tafli szkła (uchwyt NH). Cena detaliczna 
150 zł brutto za 1 otwór pełniący rolę 
uchwytu. Prosimy o kontakt z Działem Kabin 

Niestandardowych na etapie zamówienia.

* tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Wieszak dostępny w kolorach profili:

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



23
0 

cm

MAX

Wymiana uchwytów Essenza	 Wymiana uchwytów Eos	Zmiana kolorów uchwytów	
Maksymalna wysokość kabin
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In shower enclosures from Nes 8, Nes, Essenza Pro 8, Essenza Pro, 
Essenza 8, Essenza and Fuenta series, marked with this symbol,  
we have introduced the option of exchanging the handles.

Art. No. 004-400001401

Handle with TPE (Thermoplastic ela-
stomer) element in black colour.

Art. No. 004-400001400

Handle with TPE (Thermoplastic ela-
stomer) element in graphite colour.

Art. No. 004-400000301

Chrome handle. Does not apply to 
models KDD B, KDJ B, and DWB.

For products from Eos series you can replace the standard handles with 
the handles that contain TPE elements in black or graphite. You can also 
order fully chromed handles.

Handles’ colour exchange
For all models of series Arta, Fuenta, Essenza with bifold (B) doors (KDJ B, KDD B, DWB) 
there is a possibility of paid conversion of the handles with the TPE elements in black to the 
handles with the TPE elements in graphite. You should clearly state the conversion in the 
order and give the article number of the handle. 

Maximum height of the shower enclosure
The standard height of the shower enclosures is from 1700 mm to 2016 mm depending 
on the series. However, there is a possibility to order higher shower enclosure within the 
„Radaway Made to Measure” programme. The models, which this option applies to, are mar-
ked with the symbol shown next. In the picture there is also information to which maximum 
height particular model can be produced.

Art no. 004-400002601 Art no. 004-400002654
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Uchwyt z elementami TPE w kolorze 
czarnym. Nr art. 004-400001401

Uchwyt z elementami TPE w kolorze 
grafitowym. Nr art. 004-400001400

Uchwyt - chrom. Nr art. 004-400000301*
*nie dotyczy modeli KDD-B, KDJ-B oraz DWB.

W produktach serii Nes 8, Nes, Essenza Pro 8, Essenza Pro, Essenza 8, 
Essenza i Fuenta można dokonać zamiany standardowych uchwytów 
na uchwyty o zaokrąglonym kształcie. Cena detaliczna zamiany 1 szt. 
uchwytu wynosi 53 zł brutto.

W wybranych modelach serii Eos można dokonać zamiany 
standardowych uchwytów na uchwyty z elementami TPE w kolorze 
czarnym, grafitowym lub uchwyty w całości chromowane. 

Nr art. 004-400002601 Nr art. 004-400002654

Zmiana koloru uchwytów
W przypadku modeli Arta KDD B, DWB, Fuenta KDJ B, KDD B, DWB, Essenza KDJ B, KDD B, 
DWB istnieje możliwość nieodpłatnej zamiany uchwytów z elementami TPE w kolorze czar-
nym na uchwyty z elementami TPE w kolorze grafitowym. Zamianę należy wyraźnie zazna-
czyć w zamówieniu oraz podać numer artykułu wybranego uchwytu.

W przypadku wymiany uchwytów termin realizacji zamówienia wynosi 5 dni roboczych.

Maksymalna wysokość kabin
Standardowa wysokość kabin wynosi od 1700 mm do 2016 mm, w zależności od serii ka-
bin. Istnieje jednak możliwość zamówienia wyższej kabiny w ramach programu „Na Miarę”. 
Modele, których ta opcja dotyczy, oznaczone są symbolem przedstawionym obok. Na nim 
znajduje się także informacja, do jakiej maksymalnej wysokości może zostać wyprodukowany 
dany model.

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Klamry wewnętrzne	 Montaż bez listwy progowej	 Wymiana uszczelek
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Installation without  
a threshold strip

To ensure an easy access to the shower area, we can 
install a shower enclosure or a shower door without 
the threshold strip.

Inside brackets
If it is not possible to attach a stan-
dard brackets, you can order  
a non-standard product with inside 
brackets. This applies to the Arta 
and Euphoria series. A cabin with 

such brackets can only be installed on perfectly 
straight walls because sealing profiles cannot be 
used.

Gaskets’ colour exchange
�In products marked with this symbol, there is possibility of paid 
replacement of the transparent gaskets for black ones.

The selected option should be clearly stated in the order:

– option no. 1: replacement only of magnetic gaskets, 
– option no. 2: replacement of all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal), 
– option no. 3: replacement only of horizontal gaskets.

magnetic gaskets horizontal gaskets vertical gaskets
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Montaż bez listwy progowej
Aby zapewnić bezprogowy dostęp do przestrzeni prysznicowej,  
możemy zamontować kabinę prysznicową lub drzwi wnękowe  
bez listwy progowej.

Kabina zamontowana bez listwy progowej Kabina zamontowana z listwą progową

Klamry wewnętrzne
W przypadku braku możliwości za-
mocowania standardowej klamry, 
istnieje możliwość zamówienia pro-
duktu niestandardowego z klamrami 
wewnętrznymi. Dotyczy to serii Arta, 

Euphoria oraz Euphoria Walk-in. Kabinę z takimi 
klamrami możemy zamontować tylko na idealnie 
prostych ścianach, ponieważ nie można zastosować 
profili uszczelniających. W celu zamówienia klamer 
wewnętrznych niezbędny jest kontakt z Działem Kabin 
Niestandardowych.

Wymiana uszczelek
�W produktach w kolorze czarnym istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. Podana kwota dotyczy zmiany na 
etapie zamówienia kabiny prysznicowej. 

– opcja nr 1 –	 tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
– opcja nr 2 –	 wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł,
– opcja nr 3 –	 tylko uszczelki poziomej, cena brutto 55 zł.
W przypadku wymiany koloru uszczelek termin realizacji wynosi 5 dni roboczych.

Uszczelki magnetyczne Uszczelki poziome Uszczelki pionowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Szczelność kabin
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You must remember that the tightness of shower enclosures depends on their design, construction 
and method of installation. All products manufactured by our company are tight in accordance with EN 
14428:2008+A1, which accurately identifies functionnal requirements and test methods. Condition of ap-
propriate tightness of the shower enclosure is the correct installation, consistent with the instructions.

Among the many models of the shower enclosures we can distinguish models  
with or without bottom treadmill/profile:

Models with bottom treadmill/profile 
(construction of the shower enclosure 
closed in profiles) are characterised by the 
highest tightness. They have a high thre-
shold and mostly sliding doors, so water 
droplets can not pass outside the cabin.

Frameless models mounted with the 
threshold strip. Low threshold strip gives 
less protection against splashes of the 
water drops than a full framed model.

Frameless models mounted without 
the threshold strip. Lack of the thre-
shold makes the water more easily seep 
out of the shower area, which reduces 
its tightness. When installing the shower 
enclosure directly on the floor, be sure to 
appropriate level the floor, so that water 
flows towards the drain and does not pour 
through the fugues outside the shower 
enclosure.

Walk-in shower enclosures. Lack of the 
door reduces the tightness, especially in 
case of small shower areas.

Water-tightness 

of shower enclosures
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Musimy pamiętać, że szczelność kabin prysznicowych zależy od ich designu, konstrukcji i sposobu monta-
żu. Wszystkie kabiny produkowane przez naszą firmę są szczelne, zgodnie z normą PN-EN 14428+A1:2008, 
która dokładnie określa problem i metody badań. Warunkiem zachowania odpowiedniej szczelności kabiny 
prysznicowej jest jej prawidłowy, zgodny z instrukcją, montaż.

Spośród wielu modeli kabin możemy wyróżnić modele profilowe oraz bezprofilowe:

Modele profilowe (konstrukcja kabiny 
zamknięta w profilach) charakteryzują się 
największą szczelnością. Posiadają wysoki 
próg i najczęściej drzwi przesuwne, dzięki 
czemu krople wody nie przedostają się na 
zewnątrz kabiny.

Modele bezprofilowe montowane  
z listwą progową. Niska listwa progowa 
stanowi mniejszą ochronę przed rozbry-
zgującymi się kroplami wody.

Modele bezprofilowe montowane bez 
listwy progowej. Brak listwy progowej 
sprawia, że woda łatwiej przedostaje się 
poza kabinę, co obniża jej szczelność. W przy-
padku montażu kabiny bezpośrednio na 
podłodze należy pamiętać o odpowiednim 
wyprofilowaniu posadzki, aby woda spływa-
ła w kierunku odpływu, a nie wylewała się 
fugami poza obszar kabiny.

Kabiny Walk-in. Brak drzwi powoduje 
obniżenie szczelności kabiny, zwłaszcza 
w przypadku małych rozmiarów przestrze-
ni prysznicowej.

Szczelność kabin
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Shower enclosure tightness testing in 
accordance with the PN-EN 14428+A1:2008 
standard
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Badanie szczelności kabin zgodnie z normą 

PN-EN 14428+A1:2008
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Sposoby montażu kabin
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Installation methods
When buying a shower enclosure it is worth remembering that there are different 
ways to install it, obtaining different aesthetic effects. The shower enclosure can be 
mounted on the shower tray or directly on the floor – with glass line or edge of the 
profile along the border of the tiles.

Shower enclosure producers give the dimensions of the shower enclosure as a shower tray dimensions, on 
which it will be set. In fact, the external dimensions of the cabin are smaller, because the exterior edge of 
the cubicle’s profile is spaced from the edge of the shower tray.

Installation on the shower tray  

– the external dimension of the shower tray (A1 and A2 dimensions)

If you want the glass lines to be installed on the connection of the tiles (run along tiles grout) without the 
necessity of ordering a custom shower enclosure, please read the dimensions Y1 and Y2 from the tables 
placed near the technical drawing of each model in further part of the catalogue.

Installation without a shower tray  

– glass line on the edge of the tile/fugue (dimensions Y1 and Y2)

Installation without a shower tray – the external dimension of the shower 

enclosure on the edge of the tile/fugue (dimensions X1 and X2)

Dimensions X1 and X2 are the external dimensions of the cabin (counting from the wall to the outer conto-
ur of the profile or buckle). If you want the outer edge of the cubicle’s profile to be mounted on the edge of 
the tile/fugue, please read the dimensions X1 and X2 from the tables placed near the technical drawing of 
each model in further part of the catalogue.
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Sposoby montażu kabin
Kupując kabinę prysznicową warto pamiętać, że istnieją różne sposoby montażu, 
pozwalające osiągać odmienne efekty estetyczne. Kabinę możemy zamontować na 
brodziku lub bezpośrednio na podłodze – z osią szyby bądź wymiarem zewnętrznym 
przypadającym wzdłuż granicy płytek.

Standardem wśród producentów kabin jest podawanie wymiarów kabiny jako wymiarów brodzika, na 
którym jest ustawiana. W rzeczywistości wymiary zewnętrzne kabiny są mniejsze, ponieważ zewnętrzna 
krawędź zawiasu bądź klamry kabiny jest odsunięta od krawędzi brodzika.

Montaż na brodziku  
– wymiar zewnętrzny brodzika (wymiary A1 i A2)

Jeżeli chcemy, aby osie szyb w kabinie były zamontowane na łączeniu płytek (przebiegały wzdłuż fugi) bez 
konieczności zamawiania kabiny niestandardowej, prosimy odczytać wymiary Y1 i Y2 z tabelek umieszczo-
nych przy rysunku technicznym danego modelu kabiny w niniejszym katalogu.

Kabina montowana bez brodzika – oś szyby  
przypada na krawędzi płytek/fudze (wymiary Y1 i Y2)

Wymiary X1 i X2 to wymiary zewnętrzne kabiny (licząc od ściany do zewnętrznego obrysu profilu, zawiasu 
lub klamry). Jeżeli chcemy, aby zewnętrzna krawędź profilu, zawiasu lub klamry kabiny była zamontowana 
na krawędzi płytek/fudze, prosimy odczytać wymiary X1 i X2 z tabelek umieszczonych przy rysunku tech-
nicznym danego modelu kabiny w dalszej części katalogu.

Kabina montowana bez brodzika – wymiar zewnętrzny kabiny  
przypada na krawędzi płytek/fudze (wymiary X1 i X2)
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Profile poszerzające
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Extension profiles
The easiest and most economical way to match the shower enclosure or shower 
door to non-standard dimensions is the use of extension profiles.

If the profiles do not allow obtaining the desired size of the shower enclo-
sure or shower door, you can use the „Radaway Made to Measure” programme. Extension profiles are not 
available in Chrome+ technology Extension profiles cannot be combined with each other (does not apply to 
Essenza 8, Essenza, Fuenta, Nes 8, Nes, Premium Pro and Alienta series).

Chrome profiles in each series of products.
For other colour finishes, please get in touch with the customer service or your local partner

Depending on the model we have profiles which increase the nominal size of 
1 cm, 2 cm and 4 cm. Information about profiles can be found on the page of 
particular model of the shower enclosure and is marked with special symbols.

Idea – standard profile. Idea – profile + 2 cm. Idea – profile +2 cm. You should replace standard 
profile with the extension profile on the side of the 
fixed wall P01-ID-KDJ-SC-01.

Nes 8, Nes – standard U profile.Carena – standard U profile. Carena – Profile + 2 cm. You should replace stan-
dard U profile with the extension profile  
P01-133195001.

Nes 8, Nes – Profile + 2 cm. You should add the 
extension profile to standard U profile.  
P01-276200001

Nes 8, Nes, Essenza, Premium Pro  
– standard U profile.

Nes 8, Nes, Essenza 8, Essenza, Fuenta,  Premium 
Pro – Profile + 2 cm. You should add the extension 
profile to standard U profile. P01-276200001,  
Nes 8: P01-280200001

Eos – standard magnet-catch U profile.Nes 8, Nes – Profile + 2 cm. You should add the 
extension profile to standard magnet-catch U 
profile. P01-277200001.

Nes 8, Nes – standard magnet-catch U profile.

+2÷4 cm+2  cm
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Profile poszerzające
Najprostszym i najbardziej ekonomicznym sposobem dopasowania kabiny 
prysznicowej lub drzwi wnękowych do wymiarów odbiegających od standardowych 

jest zastosowanie profili poszerzających.

Jeżeli profile poszerzające nie pozwolą uzyskać żądanej wielkości kabiny lub drzwi, mogą Państwo skorzystać z 
programu „Na Miarę”. Profile poszerzające nie występują w opcji w Chrome+. Profili poszerzających nie można 
łączyć ze sobą (nie dotyczy serii Essenza 8, Essenza, Fuenta, Nes 8, Nes, Premium Pro i Alienta).

Profile w poszczególnych seriach produktów

+2÷4 cm+2  cm W zależności od modelu mamy do dyspozycji profile zwiększające rozmiar no-
minalny o 2 cm lub 4 cm. Informacje o profilach znajdują się na stronie danego 
modelu kabiny i są oznaczone specjalnymi symbolami.

Nes 8, Nes – profil +2 cm. Profil poszerzający 
dokładamy do standardowego profilu U  
P01-276200001

Nes 8, Nes, Essenza, Premium Pro  
– standardowy profil U. 

Nes 8, Nes, Essenza 8, Essenza, Fuenta,  
Premium Pro – profil +2 cm. Profil poszerzający 
dokładamy do standardowego profilu U  
P01-276200001, P01-280200001.

Idea – profil standardowy. Idea – profil + 2 cm. Standardowy profil zastępu-
jemy profilem poszerzającym P01-ID-001-01.

Idea – profil +2 cm. Standardowy profil zastępujemy 
profilem poszerzającym od strony ścianki stałej 
P01-ID-KDJ-SC-01.

Eos – standardowy profil U pod magnes.Nes 8, Nes – profil +2 cm. Profil poszerzający do-
kładamy do standardowego profilu U pod magnes 
P01-277200001.

Nes 8, Nes – standardowy profil U pod magnes. 

Carena – standardowy profil U. Nes 8, Nes – standardowy profil U.Carena – profil +2 cm. Standardowy profil U zastę-
pujemy profilem poszerzającym P01-133195001.
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Eos – Profile + 2 cm (except from Eos DWJ II). You 
should replace standard magnet-catch U profile 
with the extension profile P01-137195001.

Eos  – profile +4 cm (except from Eos DWJ II). You 
should replace standard magnet-catch U profile 
with the extension profile P01-138195001.

Eos – standard U profile.

Eos – Profile + 2 cm  (except from Eos DWJ II). 
You should replace standard U profile with the 
extension profile P01-137197001.

Torrenta, Eos – standard U profile. Torrenta, Eos – Profile + 2 cm (except from Eos I, 
Torrenta PDJ). You should replace standard U profi-
le with the extension profile P01-284195001.

Twist – standard U profile.

Twist – Profile + 2 cm. You should replace standard 
U profile with the extension profile  
P01-141190001.

Twist – profile +4 cm. You should replace standard 
U profile with the extension profile  
P01-142190001.

Evo – standard U profile.

Premium Pro – standard U profiles from the side of 
the fixed wall.

Premium Pro – standard U profile on the door side.

Evo – Profile + 2 cm. You should add the extension 
profile to standard profile  
P01-162199801.

Premium Pro – profiles +2 cm. You should add the 
extension profile to the standard U profile on the 
side of the fixed wall. P01-293199801.

Premium Pro – Profile + 2 cm. The extension profile 
is added to the standard U-profile from the door 
side. P01-293199801.

22  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Eos – profil +2 cm. Standardowy profil U pod 
magnes zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym  
P01-137195001.

Eos  – profil +4 cm. Standardowy profil U pod 
magnes zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym P01-
138195001.

Eos – standardowy profil U.

Eos – profil +2 cm. Standardowy profil U 
zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym P01-
137197001.

Torrenta, Eos – standardowy profil U. Torrenta, Eos – profil +2 cm. Standardowy 
profil U zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym P01-
284195001.

Twist – standardowy profil U.

Twist – profil +2 cm. Standardowy profil U zastępu-
jemy profilem poszerzającym P01-141190001.

Twist – profil +4 cm. Standardowy profil U zastępu-
jemy profilem poszerzającym P01-142190001.

Evo – standardowy profil U.

Premium Pro – standardowy profil U od strony 
ścianki stałej.

Premium Pro – standardowy profil U od strony 
drzwi.

Evo – profil +2 cm. Profil poszerzający dokładamy 
do standardowego profilu  
P01-162199801.

Premium Pro – profil +2 cm. Profil poszerzający 
dokładamy do standardowego profilu U od strony 
ścianki stałej P01-293199801.

Premium Pro – profil +2 cm. Profil poszerzający 
dokładamy do standardowego profilu U od strony 
drzwi P01-293199801.
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Vesta – profile +2cm. You should replace standard 
U profile with the extension profile  
P01-120150001.

Vesta – profile +4 cm. You should replace standard 
U profile with the extension profile  
P01-121150001.

Premium Plus A, C, D, E, P – standard U profile. Premium Plus A, C, D, E, P – Profile + 2 cm.  
You should replace standard U profile with  
the extension profile P01-126190001.

Premium Plus A, C, D, E, P – profile +4 cm.  
You should replace standard U profile with  
the extension profile P01-127190001.

Premium Plus DWD – standard U profile. Premium Plus DWD – Profile + 2 cm. You should 
replace standard U profile with the extension profile  
P01-130190001.

Premium Plus DWD – profile +4 cm. You should re-
place standard U profile with the extension profile 
P01-131190001.

Premium Plus DWJ – standard magnet-catch 
U profile.

Premium Plus DWJ – Profile + 2 cm. You should 
replace standard magnet-catch U profile with the 
extension profile P01-126190001.

Premium Plus DWJ – profile +4 cm. You should 
replace standard magnet-catch U profile with the 
extension profile P01-127190001.

Vesta – standard U profile.
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Vesta – standardowy profil U. Vesta – profile +2 cm. Standardowy profil U zastę-
pujemy profilem poszerzającym P01-120150001.

Vesta – profil +4 cm. Standardowy profil U zastępu-
jemy profilem poszerzającym P01-121150001.

Premium Plus A, C, D, E, P – standardowy profil U. Premium Plus A, C, D, E, P – profil +2 cm. Standar-
dowy profil U zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym 
P01-126190001.

Premium Plus A, C, D, E, P – profil +4 cm. Standar-
dowy profil U zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym 
P01-127190001.

Premium Plus DWD – standardowy profil U. Premium Plus DWD – profil +2 cm. Standardowy 
profil U zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym  
P01-130190001.

Premium Plus DWD – profil +4 cm. Standardowy 
profil U zastępujemy profilem poszerzającym  
P01-131190001.

Premium Plus DWJ – standardowy profil U 
pod magnes.

Premium Plus DWJ – profil +2 cm. Standardowy 
profil U pod magnes zastępujemy profilem posze-
rzającym P01-126190001.

Premium Plus DWJ – profil +4 cm. Standardowy 
profil U pod magnes zastępujemy profilem posze-
rzającym P01-127190001.
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Kolorowy nadruk na szkle - Print
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Print Radaway is the brand’s service that allows you to make an original print on the glass 

of the shower enclosures, shower doors and bathtub screens. 

Modern technology, for which a specialised digital printer is used, allows you to apply a thermosetting 
ceramic paint on the glass. The applied pattern is combined with glass during the toughening process, 
which guarantees extraordinary durability – the motif will not wear off and will remain intense despite the 
passage of years. The print is made on the outside of the cabin, which makes it easier to keep it clean (the 
protective EasyClean® coating is located on the inside of the shower enclosure).

Print Radaway is available in several glass 
variants: transparent, UltraClear®, sateen, 
brown, graphite and Mirror glass.

In the case of printing a pattern sent by the client, we send its 
proposed layout on glass panes.

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS OF THE „SKETCH” 
EFFECT: 
High resolution of the photos (the longer side of the photo 
should be 4000 px), the fewer elements in the photo, 
the better the final effect, the object that is the target of 
the effect should be clear (strongly distinguished from 
the background). The quality of the print depends on the 
sharpness of the photo provided.

COLOUR PRINTING TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS: 
We recommend uploading vector files that can be scaled 
to any dimension without loss of quality. However, for 
raster graphics/photos, we suggest that they have a 
pixel density of not less than 40 ppc, i.e. 4000 pixels are 
required for every 100 cm of print. We recommend 
that the submitted raster graphics be free of JPEG lossy 
compression artifacts (especially visible on photos from 
mobile devices). It should be noted that the glass printing 
technology used as well as the fixing process, which uses 
very high temperatures (during tempering the glass), 
causes the tonal range of colours to be smaller than that of 
digital displays and standard printouts on paper. 

*ppc – pixel per centimeter 

Example: 1.4 m × 2 m = 5600 × 8000 px

Check if your photo meets the technical 
requirements on the website:   
www.tester.radaway.eu

Gallery of prints are available on the website:  
radaway.eu/na-miare/nadruk-na-szkle

Digital colourful print on glass

“SKETCH” EFFEKT

GRADIENT
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Print Radaway to najnowsza usługa marki umożliwiająca wykonanie oryginalnego na-
druku na szkle kabiny prysznicowej, drzwi wnękowych oraz parawanów nawannowych. 

Nowoczesna technologia, do której wykorzystywana jest specjalistyczna drukarka cyfrowa pozwala nanieść 
na szybę termoutwardzalną farbę ceramiczną. Nałożony wzór zespalany jest ze szkłem podczas procesu 
hartowania, co gwarantuje niezwykłą trwałość – motyw nie zetrze się i pozostanie intensywny pomimo 
upływu lat. Nadruk powstaje po zewnętrznej stronie szyby, co ułatwia utrzymanie jej w czystości (ochronna 
powłoka EasyClean® znajduje się od wewnątrz kabiny).

Print Radaway dostępny jest w kilku wariantach szkła:  
szkle przejrzystym, UltraClear®, satynowym, grafitowym, brązowym  
oraz Mirror. Czas realizacji zamówienia wynosi 10 dni roboczych.  
Dopłata: 545 zł brutto za m² szyby z nadrukiem.

EFEKT „SZKIC”
Cena nadruku indywidualnego:  

545 zł brutto za 1 m2 szkła

Termin realizacji zamówienia wynosi 10 dni roboczych. W przy-
padku drukowania wzoru nadesłanego przez klienta, przesyła-

my jego proponowany układ na szklanych taflach.

WYMAGANIA TECHNICZNE NADRUKU EFEKT „SZKIC”: 
Wysoka rozdzielczość zdjęć (dłuższy bok fotografii 
powinien mieć 4000 px), im mniej elementów na zdjęciu, 
tym lepszy efekt finalny, obiekt, który jest celem efektu, 
powinien być wyraźny (mocno odróżniający się od tła). 
Jakość nadruku zależy od ostrości dostarczonego zdjęcia.

WYMAGANIA TECHNICZNE KOLOROWEGO NADRUKU: 
Zalecamy przesyłanie plików wektorowych, które można 
skalować do dowolnego wymiaru bez utraty jakości. 
Natomiast dla grafik rastrowych/zdjęć proponujemy, 
aby miały gęstość pikseli nie mniejszą niż 40 ppc czyli na 
każde 100 cm nadruku wymagane jest 4000 pikseli. 
Zalecamy, aby przesłane grafiki rastrowe były pozbawione 
artefaktów kompresji stratnej JPEG (szczególnie widoczne 
na zdjęciach z urządzeń mobilnych). Zaznaczyć należy, 
iż wykorzystywana technologia nadruku na szkle jak i 
proces utrwalania, który wykorzystuje bardzo wysokie 
temperatury (podczas hartowania szkła) powoduje, 
iż zakres tonalny barw jest mniejszy niż cyfrowych 
wyświetlaczy jak i standardowych wydruków na papierze.

*ppc – pixel per centimeter / pikseli na centymetr.

Przykład: 1,4 m × 2 m = 5600 × 8000 px

Sprawdź czy Twoje zdjęcie spełnia 
wymagania techniczne na stronie:   
www.tester.radaway.pl

Wszystkie wzory dostępne są na stronie:  
radaway.pl/na-miare/nadruk-na-szkle

Kolorowy nadruk na szkle

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

GRADIENT
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LAKELAKE
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SPARK 

SCISSORS LASER BLACK/WHITE 

TROPICAL VISIOPRINT 

VIENNA

ARCADES

NewNew
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TROPICAL VISIOPRINT 

VIENNA

SPARK 

LASER BLACK/WHITE SCISSORS

ARCADES

Nowość Nowość
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ILLUSION WHITEILLUSION WHITE
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MONSTERA

ELECTRO BLACK /WHITE

BOTANIC 

LINES 1

RETRO BLACK/WHITE

IKOI JUNGLE
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BOTANIC MONSTERA

ELECTRO BLACK /WHITE

IKOI 

LINES 1

RETRO BLACK/WHITE

JUNGLE
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TROI

MADEMOISELLE MADEMOISELLE 

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  27

New

SAN FRANCISCO

GEOMETRIC SOFT

SUNSET

MODERNART 

FLOWERS 
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SAN FRANCISCO

GEOMETRIC SOFT

SUNSET

MODERNART 

FLOWERS 

Nowość
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Grawer na szkle
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Glass, as a mean of artistic expression, has fascina-
ted artists for many centuries. Just to mention the 
island of Murano – the tradition of hand-blown 
Venetian glass started there in the thirteenth 
century and is doing well also in the twenty-first 
century. Glass sculptures, dishes, flowers, chan-
deliers, stained glass, glass balls, and even parts 
of musical instruments (e.g. harp or verrophone) 
produced all over the world – both for artistic and 
commercial purposes – carry on an unique feature 
of individualism. 

Working on such an inspiring material as glass, 
we decided to encourage you to create a stylish 
decoration of the shower enclosure, which will 
highlight the unique arrangement of your bathro-
om. The innovative technology of laser engraving 
allows applying unique patterns, decorative fonts, 
and even photos on a glass. 

Laser engraving is a durable application of motifs 
on the glass. Engraved pattern is always on the 
outer side of the shower enclosure, so that the 
glass does not lose the properties of tempered 
safety glass and is easy to keep clean – protective 
coatings are always from the inside of the cabin. 
We offer you the laser engraving on clear glass, 
Ultra Clear, Mirror, brown and graphite.

On the products marked with this 
symbol it is possible to perform the 
laser engraving. 

Glass engraving

When choosing a pattern presented in the catalo-
gue, please pay attention to the size and layout of 
the glass panes. In the case of custom pattern sent 
by the client, we deliver you a proposal of pattern 
arrangement on the glass panes.

Familiarise yourself with our pattern 
proposals or upload your own 
theme. Precise beam of laser light 
will transfer it on the glass surface 
of your chosen shower enclosure or 
shower door.

Check if your photo meets the technical 
requirements on the website:  
www.tester.radaway.eu

TECHNICAL 
REQUIREMENTS:

A photograph of at 
least 1500 px on every 
meter of engraving, 
e.g. engraving in the 
format of 1.4 m × 2 m =  
2100 × 3000 px 

The quality of en-
graving depends on 
the sharpness of the 
supplied image.
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Szkło, jako środek wyrazu artystycznego, fascynuje 
twórców przedmiotów pięknych i niepowtarzal-
nych już od wielu stuleci. Wystarczy wspomnieć 
wyspę Murano – zapoczątkowana tam w XIII w. 
tradycja dmuchanego szkła weneckiego miewa się 
doskonale i w XXI wieku. Szklane rzeźby, naczy-
nia, kwiaty, żyrandole, witraże, bombki, a nawet 
elementy instrumentów muzycznych (np. harfy 
szklanej czy verrofonu) wytwarzane na całym 
świecie – zarówno dla celów artystycznych, jak 
i komercyjnych – niosą w sobie niepowtarzalny rys 
indywidualizmu. 

Pracując na tak inspirującym materiale, postano-
wiliśmy zachęcić również Państwa do stworzenia 
stylowej dekoracji kabiny prysznicowej, dyskretnie 
podkreślającej niepowtarzalną aranżację łazienki. 
Innowacyjna technologia laserowego grawerowa-
nia pozwala nanosić na szkło wyjątkowe wzory, 
dekoracyjne czcionki, a nawet zdjęcia.

Technologia grawerowania laserowego jest trwałą 
technologią nanoszenia motywów na szkło. 
Wygrawerowany wzór znajduje się zawsze po 
zewnętrznej stronie, dzięki czemu szkło nie traci 
właściwości bezpiecznego szkła hartowanego ani 
łatwości utrzymania w czystości – ochrona szkła 
przed zabrudzeniem znajduje się od wewnątrz 
kabiny.

Usługa grawerowania laserowego dostępna jest 
w kilku wariantach szkła: szkle przejrzystym, 
UltraClear®, Mirror, brązowym i grafitowym. 

Grawer na szkle

Na produktach oznaczonych tym 
symbolem możliwe jest wykonanie 
graweru laserowego.

Wybierając wzór z propozycji przedstawionych 
w katalogu, należy zwrócić uwagę na rozmiar 
i układ tafli szkła, na których możemy go wykonać. 
W przypadku grawerowania wzoru nadesłanego 
przez klienta, przesyłamy jego proponowany układ 
na szklanych taflach.

Zapraszamy do zapoznania się 
z naszymi propozycjami wzorów 
graweru lub przesłania własnego 
motywu. Precyzyjna wiązka laserowego 
światła przeniesie go na szklaną taflę 
wybranej przez Państwa kabiny lub 
drzwi prysznicowych.

Cena graweru indywidualnego:  
360 zł brutto za 1 m2 szkła
Termin realizacji zamówienia wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

WYMAGANIA TECHNICZ-
NE: 
fotografia o wielkości 
co najmniej 1500 px  
na każdy metr graweru,  
np. grawer w formacie 
1,4 m × 2 m = 
2100 × 3000 px

Jakość graweru zależy  
od ostrości dostarczonego 
zdjęcia.

Sprawdź czy Twoje zdjęcie spełnia 
wymagania techniczne na stronie:  
www.tester.radaway.pl
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TREE

DANDELIONS 

MAGNOLIA

IVY

GRASS

FROST

CRANES

LIGHTHOUSE
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TREE

DMUCHAWCE 

MAGNOLIA

BLUSZCZ

TRAWY

SZRON

ŻURAWIE

LATARNIA

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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HEXAGONS 

POOL

WANDA 

CRYSTAL 

WAVES 

SLAVIC

LETTERS

DRAGONFLY
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HEKSAGONY 

POOL

WANDA 

CRYSTAL 

WAVES 

SLAVIC

LETTERS

DRAGONFLY
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Please remember to specify the side and the location 
of the engraving on the shower enclosure each time. 
The layout of the pattern may change depending on the 
size of the glass. Engraved patterns look best on a dark 
background

Gallery of engraved patterns  
are available on the website:  
radaway.eu/na-miare/grawer

LEAF

FISH

TOPOGRAPHY

CITY

AFRICA

MISITY FRAME
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MIASTOLIŚĆ

Prosimy pamiętać o każdorazowym sprecyzowaniu strony i umiejscowienia graweru 
na kabinie prysznicowej. Układ wzoru może ulec zmianie w zależności od rozmiaru 
szkła. Wygrawerowane wzory najlepiej prezentują się na ciemnym tle. Termin 
realizacji zamówienia produktu z grawerem na szkle wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

WARTOŚCI DOPŁAT ZA GRAWERY
Grawer

Szerokość grawerowanego szkła [mm]

do 300 mm
od 301 mm 
do 800 mm

od 801 mm 
do 1000 mm

od 1001 mm 
do 1100 mm

od 1101 mm 
do 1200 mm

od 1201 mm 
do 1400 mm

od 1401 mm 
do 1650 mm

Cena brutto
RAMA – – – – 935 zł 1 245 zł 1 555 zł
MAGNOLIA 519 zł
TREE 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
BLUSZCZ 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
DMUCHAWCE 692 zł
TRAWY 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
MISITY 935 zł 1 245 zł 1 555 zł
DRAGONFLY 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
ŻURAWIE 576 zł
SLAVIC 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
HEKSAGONY 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
CRYSTAL 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
POOL 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
WAVES 88 zł 260 zł 346 zł 432 zł 519 zł
WANDA 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
SZRON 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
LETTERS  88 zł 260 zł 346 zł 432 zł 519 zł
LATARNIA – 935 zł 1 245 zł 1 555 zł
AFRYKA 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
DZIEWCZYNA  
Z MOTYLAMI

864 zł 950 zł 1 037 zł

KEY VISUAL 88 zł 260 zł 346 zł 432 zł 519 zł
LIŚĆ 519 zł
MIASTO 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
RYBA 864 zł
TOPOWIDOKI 519 zł 692 zł 864 zł
ZEBRA 864 zł

Wszystkie wzory  
dostępne są na stronie:  
radaway.pl/na-miare/grawer

MISITY RAMA

Wzór możemy wygrawerować tylko na jednej tafli szkła 
np. na kabinach typu Walk-in.

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Zabudowy szklane
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Glass constructions
The main element of the shower enclosure is glass – a material that has been in 
the center of our attention for over 20 years. Based on these experiences, we have 
created not only many shower enclosures, shower doors or bathtub screens, but 
also glazing and partitions that perform other functions in interior design. Glass 
partitions are made as part of the „Made to Measure” programme, we can decorate 
them with a print or engraving. Below are some examples of solutions produced by 
our company. Please contact the Customer Service Department, our constructors 
will adjust the solution to the given arrangement situation.

Room doors – Nes 8 / Nes Black DWD II

Storage for the washing 
machine – Eos DWJ I
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Zabudowy szklane
Główny element kabiny prysznicowej stanowi szkło – materiał, który od ponad 20 lat 
stoi w centrum naszej uwagi. Bazując na tych doświadczeniach stworzyliśmy nie tylko 
wiele kabin prysznicowych, drzwi wnękowych czy parawanów nawannowych, ale 
także przeszkleń i konstrukcji pełniących inne funkcje w aranżacji wnętrz. Zabudowy 
szklane wykonujemy w ramach programu „Na Miarę”, możemy je ozdobić nadrukiem 
lub grawerem.  Poniżej przedstawiamy kilka przykładów rozwiązań wyprodukowanych 
przez naszą firmę. Zapraszamy do kontaktu z Działem Kabin Niestandardowych, nasi 
konstruktorzy dopasują rozwiązanie do danej sytuacji aranżacyjnej. 

Drzwi pomieszczenia – Nes Black DWD II

Zabudowa pralki – Eos DWJ I
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The glass partition – Modo Black XL Frame with the engraving Letters

The glass partition 

G
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Szklane przepierzenie – Modo Black XL Frame z grawerem Letters

Zabudowa szklana z drzwiami
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MODO X / NEW / F / SL / F SL 
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Tempered safety glass, 
thickness: 10 mm or 
8 mm, compliant with 
PN:EN 12150:1

Tempered safety glassAn adjustment 
mechanism which 
allows to compensate 
for wall irregularities up 
to 10 mm

Glass protected with 
 coating

MODO X / NEW / F / SL / F SL 

FEATURES  
OF THE SERIES
Arta	 p. 78
Euphoria	 p. 90
Furo	 p. 98
Espera Pro	 p. 114
Essenza Pro	p. 162
Nes	 p. 228
Eos	 p. 284

Solid support bars ensu-
re stable construction 
of shower enclosure

Solid support of Modo F Stabilizer of Modo F SL

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

 

POSSIBILITY OF USING  
TELESCOPIC SUPPORT BAR
Shower enclosures come in standard with 
stabilizer mounted to the wall. If the situation 
in the bathroom does not allow you mount 
such a stabilizer, there is possibility to buy a 
telescopic support bar mounted to the ceiling. 
Details on p. 72

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram are 
available in our “made to measure” programme 
eg. with non-standard dimensions, with slants, 
cutouts for the seat or bath. Details on p. 7 
or on our website www.radaway.eu

CEILING TELESCOPIC SUPPORT BAR

Possibility of mounting to the 
ceiling using a telescopic ceiling 
support bar. Please note that the 
use of a support bar increases 
the dimensions of the shower 
enclosure. Details on p. 72

01 Transparent

STANDARD GLASS FINISH

The pattern is made of 
durable ceramic paint, 
applied from the outside, 
which fuses with the glass 
during the toughening 
process.

56, 58 Frame/transparent
55, 57 Factory/transparent

GLASS
mm 810

M
o

d
o

 X
 / M

o
d

o
 N

e
w

 / M
o

d
o

  F

PROFILE FINISH

01 Chrome

Glossy: Matte: Brushed:

09 Gold 04 White54 Black 99 Gold91 Nickel 93 Copper92 GunMetal

Photos of products in 
colour variants can be 
found on p. 73

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee.  
The stabilizer should be ordered together 
with the shower enclosure – please con-
tact the Customer Service Department.  
Details on p. 13.
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Szkło bezpieczne, harto-
wane, o grubości 10 mm 
lub 8 mm, zgodne z nor-
mą PN:EN 12150:1

Bezpieczne szkłoSystem umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 10 mm

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII MODO X / NEW / F / SL / F SL 

CECHY SERII 
Arta	 str. 78
Euphoria	 str. 90
Furo	 str. 98
Espera Pro	 str. 114
Essenza Pro	str. 162
Nes	 str. 228
Eos	 str. 284

Wsporniki zapewniające 
stabilną konstrukcję 
kabiny 

Uchwyt stabilizatora 
Modo F 

Stabilizator L

OPCJE DODATKOWE WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

 

MOŻLIWOŚĆ ZASTOSOWANIA  
WSPORNIKA TELESKOPOWEGO
Jeżeli aranżacja łazienki nie pozwala na 
zamontowanie wspornika do ściany, istnieje 
możliwość zakupu teleskopowego wspornika 
dosufitowego. Prosimy zwrocić uwagę, że za-
stosowanie wspornika teleskopowego zwięk-
sza wymiary kabiny. Szczegóły na str. 72

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka 
relingowego, idealnego do zawieszenia 
ręcznika. Szczegóły na str. 14.

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu niestandardo-
wego, np. o nietypowych wymiarach, ze skosa-
mi, wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej 
informacji na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

DOSUFITOWY STABILIZATOR TELESKOPOWY

Możliwość montażu do sufitu 
za pomocą teleskopowego 
stabilizatora dosufitowego. 
Prosimy zwrócić uwagę, że 
zastosowanie wspornika 
zwiększa wymiary kabiny. Więcej 
informacji na str. 72

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA W STANDARDZIE

Wzór wykonany trwałą farbą 
ceramiczną, naniesioną od 
zewnętrznej strony, która 
zespala się ze szkłem podczas 
procesu hartowania.

56, 58 Frame/przejrzyste
55, 57 Factory/przejrzyste

SZKŁO
mm 810

M
o

d
o

 X
 / M

o
d

o
 N

e
w

 / M
o

d
o

  F

KOLOR PROFILI

01 Chrom

Błyszczące: Matowe: Szczotkowane:

09 Złoty 04 Biały54 Czarny 99 Złoty91 Nikiel 93 Miedź92 GunMetal

Zdjęcia produktów 
w wariantach 
kolorystycznych znajdują 
się na str. 73

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu sta-
bilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L. Stabiliza-
tor należy zamówić równocześnie z kabiną 
prysznicową. Cena detaliczna wynosi 150 
zł brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależnie 
od koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.
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Walk-in

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  35

Arta Walk-in� FILE 56

Eos Walk-in� FILE 70

Euphoria Walk-in I� FILE 73

Modo (X/New) I� FILE 74
Modo (X/New) I  
(Frame/Factory)� FILE 74

Nes Walk-in KDD II� FILE 68

Nes Walk-in KDD B� FILE 68

Euphoria Walk-in IV� FILE 74  

Modo (X/New /SL) III� FILE 48
Modo (F/F SL) III� FILE 48
Modo (X/New) III  
(Frame/Factory)� FILE 48

Essenza Pro Walk-in III� FILE 65

Essenza Pro 8 Walk-in III� FILE 67

Modo New IV� FILE 50

Euphoria Walk-in VI� FILE 74

Euphoria Walk-in II� FILE 73

Modo New PNJ II� FILE 385

Modo New PNJ II  
(Frame/Factory)� FILE 385
Modo F SL PNJ II� FILE 386

Modo SL PNJ II� FILE 387

Euphoria Walk-in III� FILE 73

Volta II� FILE 53
Modo XL� FILE 52
Modo (F / F SL) II� FILE  36-38
Modo (X/New) II� FILE 40
Modo II with hanger� FILE 42 
Modo (X/New) II  
(Frame/Factory)� FILE 44
Modo SL II� FILE 46

Euphoria Walk-in V� FILE 54

Essenza Pro Walk-in II� FILE 66 

Essenza Pro 8 Walk-in II� FILE 64 

Nes Walk-in II� FILE 68
Nes Walk-in II  
(Frame/Factory)� FILE 68

Furo Walk-in� FILE 58

Furo SL Walk-in� FILE 60

Espera Pro Walk-in� FILE 62

 Chrome  Brushed Nickel  Brushed Gold  Brushed Copper Brushed GunMetal Chrome+  Black Gold  White
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Arta Walk-in� str. 56

Eos Walk-in� str. 70

Euphoria Walk-in I� str. 73

Modo (X/New) I� str. 74
Modo (X/New) I  
(Frame/Factory)� str. 74

Nes Walk-in KDD II� str. 68

Nes Walk-in KDD B� str. 68

Euphoria Walk-in IV� str. 74  

Modo (X/New /SL) III� str. 48
Modo (F/F SL) III� str. 48
Modo (X/New) III  
(Frame/Factory)� str. 48

Essenza Pro Walk-in III� str. 66

Essenza Pro 8 Walk-in III� str. 64

Modo New IV� str. 50

Euphoria Walk-in VI� str. 74

Euphoria Walk-in II� str. 73

Modo New PNJ II� str. 385

Modo New PNJ II  
(Frame/Factory)� str. 385
Modo F SL PNJ II� str. 386

Modo SL PNJ II� str. 387

Euphoria Walk-in III� str. 73

Volta II� str. 53
Modo XL� str. 52
Modo (F / F SL) II� str. 36-38
Modo (X/New) II� str. 40
Modo II z wieszakiem� str. 42 
Modo (X/New) II  
(Frame/Factory)� str. 44
Modo SL II� str. 46

Euphoria Walk-in V� str. 54

Essenza Pro Walk-in II� str. 66

Essenza Pro 8 Walk-in II� str. 64

Nes Walk-in II� str. 68
Nes Walk-in II  
(Frame/Factory)� str. 68

Furo Walk-in� str. 58

Furo SL Walk-in� str. 60

Espera Pro Walk-in� str. 62
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Modo F II 

36  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

mm8GLASS

This Walk-in is universal, it can be installed both as a left and right version.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo F II 50 10409054-XX-01

Modo F II 55 10409055-XX-01

Modo F II 60 10409064-XX-01

Modo F II 65 10409065-XX-01

Modo F II 70 10409074-XX-01

Modo F II 75 10409075-XX-01

Modo F II 80 10409084-XX-01

Modo F II 85 10409085-XX-01

Modo F II 90 10409094-XX-01

Modo F II 95 10409095-XX-01

Modo F II 100 10409104-XX-01

Modo F II 105 10409105-XX-01

Modo F II 110 10409114-XX-01

Modo F II 115 10409115-XX-01

Modo F II 120 10409124-XX-01

Modo F II 125 10409125-XX-01

Modo F II 130 10409134-XX-01

Modo F II 135 10409135-XX-01

Modo F II 140 10409144-XX-01

Modo F II 145 10409145-XX-01

Modo F II 150 10409154-XX-01

Modo F II 155 10409155-XX-01

Modo F II 160 10409164-XX-01

Other colour 
versions 

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

Modo F Gold II + Kyntos F

36  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

SZKŁO
mm8

Kabina jest uniwersalna, można zamontować ją zarówno jako wersję lewą, jak i prawą.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Modo F II 50 10409054-XX-01 1 797 1 928 2 096 2 096
Modo F II 55 10409055-XX-01 1 857 1 993 2 169 2 169
Modo F II 60 10409064-XX-01 1 857 1 993 2 169 2 169
Modo F II 65 10409065-XX-01 1 916 2 057 2 242 2 242
Modo F II 70 10409074-XX-01 1 916 2 057 2 242 2 242
Modo F II 75 10409075-XX-01 1 975 2 122 2 315 2 315
Modo F II 80 10409084-XX-01 1 975 2 122 2 315 2 315
Modo F II 85 10409085-XX-01 2 033 2 188 2 386 2 386
Modo F II 90 10409094-XX-01 2 033 2 188 2 386 2 386
Modo F II 95 10409095-XX-01 2 093 2 253 2 460 2 460
Modo F II 100 10409104-XX-01 2 093 2 253 2 460 2 460
Modo F II 105 10409105-XX-01 2 329 2 512 2 750 2 750
Modo F II 110 10409114-XX-01 2 329 2 512 2 750 2 750
Modo F II 115 10409115-XX-01 2 387 2 576 2 822 2 822
Modo F II 120 10409124-XX-01 2 387 2 576 2 822 2 822
Modo F II 125 10409125-XX-01 2 446 2 641 2 894 2 894
Modo F II 130 10409134-XX-01 2 550 2 756 3 022 3 022
Modo F II 135 10409135-XX-01 2 612 2 828 3 098 3 098
Modo F II 140 10409144-XX-01 2 612 2 828 3 098 3 098
Modo F II 145 10409145-XX-01 2 663 2 880 3 161 3 161
Modo F II 150 10409154-XX-01 2 663 2 880 3 161 3 161
Modo F II 155 10409155-XX-01 2 715 2 942 3 225 3 225
Modo F II 160 10409164-XX-01 2 715 2 942 3 225 3 225

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

Modo F II 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73

Modo F Gold II + Kyntos F
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  37Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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MAX
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X1

X
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2.
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Model X1 X2 H

Modo F II 50 491-501 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 55 541-551 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 60 591-601 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 65 641-651 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 70 691-701 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 75 741-751 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 80 791-801 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 85 841-851 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 90 891-901 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 95 941-951 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 100 991-1001 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 105 1041-1051 max 1200 2010

Model X1 X2 H

Modo F II 110 1091-1101 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 115 1141-1151 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 120 1191-1201 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 125 1241-1251 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 130 1291-1301 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 135 1341-1351 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 140 1391-1401 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 145 1441-1451 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 150 1491-1501 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 155 1541-1551 max 1200 2010

Modo F II 160 1591-1601 max 1200 2010

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  37Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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1.

Model X1 X2 H

Modo F II 50 491-501 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 55 541-551 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 60 591-601 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 65 641-651 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 70 691-701 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 75 741-751 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 80 791-801 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 85 841-851 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 90 891-901 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 95 941-951 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 100 991-1001 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 105 1041-1051 maks. 1200 2010

Model X1 X2 H

Modo F II 110 1091-1101 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 115 1141-1151 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 120 1191-1201 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 125 1241-1251 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 130 1291-1301 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 135 1341-1351 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 140 1391-1401 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 145 1441-1451 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 150 1491-1501 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 155 1541-1551 maks. 1200 2010

Modo F II 160 1591-1601 maks. 1200 2010

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Modo  
F SL II

38  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo F SL II 50 L 10419054-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 50 R 10419054-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 55 L 10419055-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 55 R 10419055-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 60 L 10419064-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 60 R 10419064-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 65 L 10419065-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 65 R 10419065-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 70 L 10419074-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 70 R 10419074-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 75 L 10419075-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 75 R 10419075-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 80 L 10419084-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 80 R 10419084-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 85 L 10419085-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 85 R 10419085-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 90 L 10419094-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 90 R 10419094-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 95 L 10419095-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 95 R 10419095-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 100 L 10419104-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 100 R 10419104-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 105 L 10419105-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 105 R 10419105-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 110 L 10419114-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 110 R 10419114-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 115 L 10419115-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 115 R 10419115-XX-01R

Modo F SL II 120 L 10419124-XX-01L

Modo F SL II 120 R 10419124-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

Modo F SL Brushed Copper II + Kyntos F

38  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Modo F SL II 50 Lewe 10419054-XX-01L 1 897 2 028 2 196 2 196
Modo F SL II 50 Prawe 10419054-XX-01R 1 897 2 028 2 196 2 196
Modo F SL II 55 Lewe 10419055-XX-01L 1 957 2 093 2 269 2 269
Modo F SL II 55 Prawe 10419055-XX-01R 1 957 2 093 2 269 2 269
Modo F SL II 60 Lewe 10419064-XX-01L 1 957 2 093 2 269 2 269
Modo F SL II 60 Prawe 10419064-XX-01R 1 957 2 093 2 269 2 269
Modo F SL II 65 Lewe 10419065-XX-01L 2 016 2 157 2 342 2 342
Modo F SL II 65 Prawe 10419065-XX-01R 2 016 2 157 2 342 2 342
Modo F SL II 70 Lewe 10419074-XX-01L 2 016 2 157 2 342 2 342
Modo F SL II 70 Prawe 10419074-XX-01R 2 016 2 157 2 342 2 342
Modo F SL II 75 Lewe 10419075-XX-01L 2 075 2 222 2 415 2 415
Modo F SL II 75 Prawe 10419075-XX-01R 2 075 2 222 2 415 2 415
Modo F SL II 80 Lewe 10419084-XX-01L 2 075 2 222 2 415 2 415
Modo F SL II 80 Prawe 10419084-XX-01R 2 075 2 222 2 415 2 415
Modo F SL II 85 Lewe 10419085-XX-01L 2 133 2 288 2 486 2 486
Modo F SL II 85 Prawe 10419085-XX-01R 2 133 2 288 2 486 2 486
Modo F SL II 90 Lewe 10419094-XX-01L 2 133 2 288 2 486 2 486
Modo F SL II 90 Prawe 10419094-XX-01R 2 133 2 288 2 486 2 486
Modo F SL II 95 Lewe 10419095-XX-01L 2 193 2 353 2 560 2 560
Modo F SL II 95 Prawe 10419095-XX-01R 2 193 2 353 2 560 2 560
Modo F SL II 100 Lewe 10419104-XX-01L 2 193 2 353 2 560 2 560
Modo F SL II 100 Prawe 10419104-XX-01R 2 193 2 353 2 560 2 560
Modo F SL II 105 Lewe 10419105-XX-01L 2 429 2 612 2 850 2 850
Modo F SL II 105 Prawe 10419105-XX-01R 2 429 2 612 2 850 2 850
Modo F SL II 110 Lewe 10419114-XX-01L 2 429 2 612 2 850 2 850
Modo F SL II 110 Prawe 10419114-XX-01R 2 429 2 612 2 850 2 850
Modo F SL II 115 Lewe 10419115-XX-01L 2 487 2 676 2 922 2 922
Modo F SL II 115 Prawe 10419115-XX-01R 2 487 2 676 2 922 2 922
Modo F SL II 120 Lewe 10419124-XX-01L 2 487 2 676 2 922 2 922
Modo F SL II 120 Prawe 10419124-XX-01R 2 487 2 676 2 922 2 922

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

Modo F SL II 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73

Modo F SL Brushed Copper II + Kyntos F

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  39Dimensions are given in mm.
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Model X H1 H2

Modo F SL II 50 491-501 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 55 541-551 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 60 591-601 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 65 641-651 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 70 691-701 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 75 741-751 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 80 791-801 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 85 841-851 2016 2010

Model X H1 H2

Modo F SL II 90 891-901 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 95 941-951 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 100 991-1001 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 105 1041-1051 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 110 1091-1101 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 115 1141-1151 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 120 1191-1201 2016 2010
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Right versionLeft version

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Modo F SL II 50 491-501 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 55 541-551 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 60 591-601 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 65 641-651 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 70 691-701 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 75 741-751 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 80 791-801 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 85 841-851 2016 2010

Model X H1 H2

Modo F SL II 90 891-901 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 95 941-951 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 100 991-1001 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 105 1041-1051 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 110 1091-1101 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 115 1141-1151 2016 2010

Modo F SL II 120 1191-1201 2016 2010
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Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Modo X II

Modo New II

40  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Modo New II

GLASS
mm 810

Modo X / New

There is a possibility 
to buy a fixed SW 

sidewall.

This Walk-in is universal, it can be installed both as a left and right version.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Modo X II – 10 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Modo New II – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo (X/New) II 50 389254-XX-01 389054-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 55 389255-XX-01 389055-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 60 389264-XX-01 389064-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 65 389265-XX-01 389065-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 70 389274-XX-01 389074-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 75 389275-XX-01 389075-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 80 389284-XX-01 389084-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 85 389285-XX-01 389085-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 90 389294-XX-01 389094-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 95 389295-XX-01 389095-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 100 389304-XX-01 389104-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 105 389305-XX-01 389105-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 110 389314-XX-01 389114-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 115 389315-XX-01 389115-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 120 389324-XX-01 389124-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 125 389325-XX-01 389125-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 130 389334-XX-01 389134-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 135 389335-XX-01 389135-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 140 389344-XX-01 389144-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 145 389345-XX-01 389145-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 150 389354-XX-01 389154-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 155 389355-XX-01 389155-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 160 389364-XX-01 389164-XX-01

Modo (X/New) II 30-100×150-200 389403-XX-01 389903-XX-01

Modo New II 30-100×200-230 – 389904-XX-01

Modo X II 30-100×200-250 389404-XX-01 –

Modo X II 30-100×250-300 389405-XX-01 –

Modo New II 100-140×150-200 – 389905-XX-01

Modo New II 100-140×200-230 – 389906-XX-01

Modo X II 100-160×150-200 389407-XX-01 –

Modo X II 100-160×200-250 389408-XX-01 –

Modo X II 100-160×250-300 389409-XX-01 –

Modo New II 140-180×150-200 – 389907-XX-01

Modo New II 140-180×200-230 – 389908-XX-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

40  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Modo New II

SZKŁO
mm 810

Modo X / New

Istnieje możliwość  
dokupienia  

nieruchomej  
ścianki bocznej SW.

Kabina jest uniwersalna, można zamontować ją zarówno jako wersję lewą, jak i prawą.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Modo X II – 10 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Modo New II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,  

SZCZOTKOWANE
CHROM

CZARNY, 
BIAŁY

ZŁOTY,  
SZCZOTKOWANE

Modo (X/New) II 50 389254-XX-01 1 557 1 714 1 915 389054-XX-01 1 297 1 428 1 596
Modo (X/New) II 55 389255-XX-01 1 628 1 791 2 002 389055-XX-01 1 357 1 493 1 669
Modo (X/New) II 60 389264-XX-01 1 628 1 791 2 002 389064-XX-01 1 357 1 493 1 669
Modo (X/New) II 65 389265-XX-01 1 699 1 868 2 090 389065-XX-01 1 416 1 557 1 742
Modo (X/New) II 70 389274-XX-01 1 699 1 868 2 090 389074-XX-01 1 416 1 557 1 742
Modo (X/New) II 75 389275-XX-01 1 770 1 946 2 177 389075-XX-01 1 475 1 622 1 815
Modo (X/New) II 80 389284-XX-01 1 770 1 946 2 177 389084-XX-01 1 475 1 622 1 815
Modo (X/New) II 85 389285-XX-01 1 840 2 025 2 263 389085-XX-01 1 533 1 688 1 886
Modo (X/New) II 90 389294-XX-01 1 840 2 025 2 263 389094-XX-01 1 533 1 688 1 886
Modo (X/New) II 95 389295-XX-01 1 911 2 103 2 351 389095-XX-01 1 593 1 753 1 960
Modo (X/New) II 100 389304-XX-01 1 911 2 103 2 351 389104-XX-01 1 593 1 753 1 960
Modo (X/New) II 105 389305-XX-01 2 194 2 414 2 699 389105-XX-01 1 829 2 012 2 250
Modo (X/New) II 110 389314-XX-01 2 194 2 414 2 699 389114-XX-01 1 829 2 012 2 250
Modo (X/New) II 115 389315-XX-01 2 265 2 491 2 786 389115-XX-01 1 887 2 076 2 322
Modo (X/New) II 120 389324-XX-01 2 265 2 491 2 786 389124-XX-01 1 887 2 076 2 322
Modo (X/New) II 125 389325-XX-01 2 335 2 569 2 872 389125-XX-01 1 946 2 141 2 394
Modo (X/New) II 130 389334-XX-01 2 460 2 707 3 026 389134-XX-01 2 050 2 256 2 522
Modo (X/New) II 135 389335-XX-01 2 534 2 794 3 117 389135-XX-01 2 112 2 328 2 598
Modo (X/New) II 140 389344-XX-01 2 534 2 794 3 117 389144-XX-01 2 112 2 328 2 598
Modo (X/New) II 145 389345-XX-01 2 596 2 856 3 193 389145-XX-01 2 163 2 380 2 661
Modo (X/New) II 150 389354-XX-01 2 596 2 856 3 193 389154-XX-01 2 163 2 380 2 661
Modo (X/New) II 155 389355-XX-01 2 658 2 930 3 269 389155-XX-01 2 215 2 442 2 725
Modo (X/New) II 160 389364-XX-01 2 658 2 930 3 269 389164-XX-01 2 215 2 442 2 725
Modo 30-100×150-200 389403-XX-01 2 418 2 665 2 974 389903-XX-01 1 887 2 081 2 322
Modo 30-100×200-230 – 389904-XX-01 2 215 2 442 2 725
Modo 30-100×200-250 389404-XX-01 3 243 3 574 3 989 –
Modo 30-100×250-300 389405-XX-01 3 891 4 281 4 786 –
Modo 100-140×150-200 – 389905-XX-01 2 477 2 725 3 046
Modo 100-140×200-230 – 389906-XX-01 2 594 2 854 3 191
Modo 100-160×150-200 389407-XX-01 3 126 3 443 3 845 –
Modo 100-160×200-250 389408-XX-01 3 891 4 281 4 786 –
Modo 100-160×250-300 389409-XX-01 4 716 5 188 5 801 –
Modo 140-180×150-200 – 389907-XX-01 2 712 2 984 3 337
Modo 140-180×200-230 – 389908-XX-01 2 830 3 113 3 481

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem– czas realizacji 10 dni roboczych

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

Modo X II – wys. do 250 cm 414 – – 700
Modo X II – wys. do 300 cm 621 – – 700
Modo New II 326 872 652 700
Dodatkowa ścianka boczna SW 130 348 240 250

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

04 Biały

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Telescopic support bar For glass Height Colour Art. No.

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02

WD-008-02-54

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Modo X Modo New

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TELESCOPIC
SUPPORT BAR

p. 72

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

30
0 

cm

MAX

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Model X1 X2 H

Modo (X/New) II 50 485-495 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 55 535-545 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 60 585-595 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 65 635-645 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 70 685-695 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 75 735-745 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 80 785-795 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 85 835-845 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 90 885-895 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 95 935-945 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 100 985-995 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 105 1035-1045 max 1200 2000

Model X1 X2 H

Modo (X/New) II 110 1085-1095 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 115 1135-1145 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 120 1185-1195 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 125 1235-1245 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 130 1285-1295 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 135 1335-1345 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 140 1385-1395 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 145 1435-1445 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 150 1485-1495 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 155 1535-1545 max 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 160 1585-1595 max 1200 2000

H

X1

X
2

24
*/

20

34

16

2.

16*/14

27*/21

1.

*Modo X

2.

1.

It is possible to create 
a shower enclosure 
with a fixed, L-shaped 
sidewall SW 30 cm wide. 
It can be matched with 
8 mm glass only. In this 
case, when ordering, 
please also specify the 
sidewall index number:  
chrome – 388000-01-01,  
black – 388000-54-01.

H

X1

X
2

24
*/

20

34

16

2.

16*/14

27*/21

1.

*Modo X

2.

1.

Possibility of mounting 
to the ceiling using dedi-
cated profiles. p. 72.

Modo New

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Teleskopowy wspornik dosufitowy Grubość szkła Wysokość Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02 359

WD-008-02-54 431

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Modo X Modo New

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
DOSUFITOWY

Patrz str. 72

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

30
0 

cm

MAX

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Model X1 X2 H

Modo (X/New) II 50 485-495 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 55 535-545 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 60 585-595 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 65 635-645 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 70 685-695 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 75 735-745 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 80 785-795 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 85 835-845 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 90 885-895 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 95 935-945 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 100 985-995 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 105 1035-1045 maks. 1200 2000

Model X1 X2 H

Modo (X/New) II 110 1085-1095 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 115 1135-1145 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 120 1185-1195 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 125 1235-1245 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 130 1285-1295 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 135 1335-1345 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 140 1385-1395 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 145 1435-1445 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 150 1485-1495 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 155 1535-1545 maks. 1200 2000

Modo (X/New) II 160 1585-1595 maks. 1200 2000

H

X1

X
2

24
*/

20

34

16

2.

16*/14

27*/21

1.

*Modo X

2.

1.

Do kabiny Modo New II 
(szkło 8 mm) istnieje 
możliwość dokupienia 
nieruchomej ścianki 
bocznej o szerokości 
300 mm. W takim wy-
padku przy zamówieniu 
należy podać dodat-
kowo numer indeksu 
ścianki bocznej SW:  
chrom – 388000-01-01, 
cena brutto 650 zł/szt.
black – 388000-54-01,  
cena brutto 715 zł/szt.

H

X1

X
2

24
*/

20

34

16

2.

16*/14

27*/21

1.

*Modo X

2.

1.

Możliwość montażu do 
sufitu za pomocą dedy-
kowanych profili.
Patrz str. 72.

Modo New

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Modo New II 
with hanger

42  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

This Walk-in is universal, it can be installed both as a left and right version.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo New II 80 + hanger 389084-XX-01W

Modo New II 85 + hanger 389085-XX-01W

Modo New II 90 + hanger 389094-XX-01W

Modo New II 95 + hanger 389095-XX-01W

Modo New II 100 + hanger 389104-XX-01W

Modo New II 105 + hanger 389105-XX-01W

Modo New II 110 + hanger 389114-XX-01W

Modo New II 115 + hanger 389115-XX-01W

Modo New II 120 + hanger 389124-XX-01W

Modo New II 125 + hanger 389125-XX-01W

Modo New II 130 + hanger 389134-XX-01W

Modo New II 135 + hanger 389135-XX-01W

Modo New II 140 + hanger 389144-XX-01W

Modo New II 145 + hanger 389145-XX-01W

Modo New II 150 + hanger 389154-XX-01W

Modo New II 155 + hanger 389155-XX-01W

Modo New II 160 + hanger 389164-XX-01W

Modo II with hanger + Kyntos F

W modelach Modo New II 100 do 160  
wieszak umieszczony jest asymetrycznie.

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

42  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Kabina jest uniwersalna, można zamontować ją zarówno jako wersję lewą, jak i prawą.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Modo New II 80 + wieszak 389084-XX-01W 1 711 1 905 2 106 2 106
Modo New II 85 + wieszak 389085-XX-01W 1 769 1 970 2 176 2 176
Modo New II 90 + wieszak 389094-XX-01W 1 769 1 970 2 176 2 176
Modo New II 95 + wieszak 389095-XX-01W 1 829 2 036 2 250 2 250
Modo New II 100 + wieszak 389104-XX-01W 1 829 2 036 2 250 2 250
Modo New II 105 + wieszak 389105-XX-01W 2 065 2 294 2 539 2 539
Modo New II 110 + wieszak 389114-XX-01W 2 065 2 294 2 539 2 539
Modo New II 115 + wieszak 389115-XX-01W 2 123 2 358 2 613 2 613
Modo New II 120 + wieszak 389124-XX-01W 2 123 2 358 2 613 2 613
Modo New II 125 + wieszak 389125-XX-01W 2 182 2 424 2 685 2 685
Modo New II 130 + wieszak 389134-XX-01W 2 286 2 539 2 812 2 812
Modo New II 135 + wieszak 389135-XX-01W 2 348 2 612 2 889 2 889
Modo New II 140 + wieszak 389144-XX-01W 2 348 2 612 2 889 2 889
Modo New II 145 + wieszak 389145-XX-01W 2 399 2 663 2 951 2 951
Modo New II 150 + wieszak 389154-XX-01W 2 399 2 663 2 951 2 951
Modo New II 155 + wieszak 389155-XX-01W 2 451 2 725 3 015 3 015
Modo New II 160 + wieszak 389164-XX-01W 2 451 2 725 3 015 3 015

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

Modo New II 326 872 652 700

Dodatkowa ścianka boczna SW 130 348 – 250

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Modo II z wieszakiem + Kyntos F

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Telescopic support bar For glass Height Colour Art. No.

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02

WD-008-02-54

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TELESCOPIC
SUPPORT BAR

p. 72

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

H
2

H
1

66

X1

X
2

50650

1.

20

2.

3.

14

21

1.

2.

3.

Model X1 X2 H1 H2 K

80 785-795 max 1200 2000 1000 580

85 835-845 max 1200 2000 1000 630

90 885-895 max 1200 2000 1000 680

95 935-945 max 1200 2000 1000 730

100 985-995 max 1200 2000 1000 750

105 1035-1045 max 1200 2000 1000 750

110 1085-1095 max 1200 2000 1000 750

115 1135-1145 max 1200 2000 1000 750

120 1185-1195 max 1200 2000 1000 750

125 1235-1245 max 1200 2000 1000 750

130 1285-1295 max 1200 2000 1000 750

135 1335-1345 max 1200 2000 1000 750

140 1385-1395 max 1200 2000 1000 750

145 1435-1445 max 1200 2000 1000 750

150 1485-1495 max 1200 2000 1000 750

155 1535-1545 max 1200 2000 1000 750

160 1585-1595 max 1200 2000 1000 750

STABILIZER L
p. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

OPCJE DODATKOWE

STABILIZATOR 
DOSUFITOWY

Patrz str. 72

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

H
2

H
1

66

X1

X
2

50650

1.

20

2.

3.

14

21

1.

2.

3.

Model X1 X2 H1 H2

80 785-795 maks. 1200 2000 1000

85 835-845 maks. 1200 2000 1000

90 885-895 maks. 1200 2000 1000

95 935-945 maks. 1200 2000 1000

100 985-995 maks. 1200 2000 1000

105 1035-1045 maks. 1200 2000 1000

110 1085-1095 maks. 1200 2000 1000

115 1135-1145 maks. 1200 2000 1000

120 1185-1195 maks. 1200 2000 1000

125 1235-1245 maks. 1200 2000 1000

130 1285-1295 maks. 1200 2000 1000

135 1335-1345 maks. 1200 2000 1000

140 1385-1395 maks. 1200 2000 1000

145 1435-1445 maks. 1200 2000 1000

150 1485-1495 maks. 1200 2000 1000

155 1535-1545 maks. 1200 2000 1000

160 1585-1595 maks. 1200 2000 1000

Teleskopowy wspornik dosufitowy Grubość szkła Wysokość Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02 359

WD-008-02-54 431

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Modo X II  
(Factory/Frame)

Modo New II  
(Factory/Frame)

44  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Profile finish:

54 Black

mm10GLASS
mm8GLASS

Modo X Modo

This Walk-in is universal, it can be installed both as a left and right version.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model

Modo X Black II – 10 mm
55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS

56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Modo New Black II – 8 mm
55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS

56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Modo (X/New) Black II 50 389254-54-YY 389054-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 55 389255-54-YY 389055-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 60 389264-54-YY 389064-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 65 389265-54-YY 389065-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 70 389274-54-YY 389074-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 75 389275-54-YY 389075-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 80 389284-54-YY 389084-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 85 389285-54-YY 389085-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 90 389294-54-YY 389094-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 95 389295-54-YY 389095-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 100 389304-54-YY 389104-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 105 389305-54-YY 389105-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 110 389314-54-YY 389114-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 115 389315-54-YY 389115-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 120 389324-54-YY 389124-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 125 389325-54-YY 389125-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 130 389334-54-YY 389134-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 140 389344-54-YY 389144-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 150 389354-54-YY 389154-54-YY

Modo (X/New) Black II 160 389364-54-YY 389164-54-YY

Modo Black II Factory

The pattern is made of durable ceramic paint, applied from the outside, which fuses with the 
glass during the toughening process.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

44  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Dostępne kolory profili:

54 Czarny

SZKŁO
mm 10 SZKŁO

mm8
Modo X Modo

Kabina jest uniwersalna, można zamontować ją zarówno jako wersję lewą, jak i prawą. W numerze artykułu symbol YY należy 
zastąpić symbolem wybranego wariantu szkła.

Model Nr artykułu
Modo X Black II – 10 mm

Wariant szkła / Cena brutto Nr artykułu
Modo New Black II – 8 mm
Wariant szkła / Cena brutto

56 – FRAME 55 – FACTORY 56 – FRAME 55 – FACTORY

Modo (X/New) Black II 50 389254-54-YY 2 084 2 084 389054-54-YY 1 737 1 737
Modo (X/New) Black II 55 389255-54-YY 2 199 2 199 389055-54-YY 1 833 1 833
Modo (X/New) Black II 60 389264-54-YY 2 236 2 236 389064-54-YY 1 864 1 864
Modo (X/New) Black II 65 389265-54-YY 2 350 2 350 389065-54-YY 1 959 1 959
Modo (X/New) Black II 70 389274-54-YY 2 387 2 387 389074-54-YY 1 989 1 989
Modo (X/New) Black II 75 389275-54-YY 2 502 2 502 389075-54-YY 2 085 2 085
Modo (X/New) Black II 80 389284-54-YY 2 539 2 539 389084-54-YY 2 116 2 116
Modo (X/New) Black II 85 389285-54-YY 2 655 2 655 389085-54-YY 2 213 2 213
Modo (X/New) Black II 90 389294-54-YY 2 693 2 693 389094-54-YY 2 244 2 244
Modo (X/New) Black II 95 389295-54-YY 2 807 2 807 389095-54-YY 2 340 2 340
Modo (X/New) Black II 100 389304-54-YY 2 845 2 845 389104-54-YY 2 371 2 371
Modo (X/New) Black II 105 389305-54-YY 3 193 3 193 389105-54-YY 2 661 2 661
Modo (X/New) Black II 110 389314-54-YY 3 230 3 230 389114-54-YY 2 692 2 692
Modo (X/New) Black II 115 389315-54-YY 3 344 3 344 389115-54-YY 2 787 2 787
Modo (X/New) Black II 120 389324-54-YY 3 381 3 381 389124-54-YY 2 818 2 818
Modo (X/New) Black II 125 389325-54-YY 3 496 3 496 389125-54-YY 2 913 2 913
Modo (X/New) Black II 130 389334-54-YY 3 671 3 671 389134-54-YY 3 060 3 060
Modo (X/New) Black II 140 389344-54-YY 3 832 3 832 389144-54-YY 3 193 3 193
Modo (X/New) Black II 150 389354-54-YY 3 968 3 968 389154-54-YY 3 307 3 307
Modo (X/New) Black II 160 389364-54-YY 4 116 4 116 389164-54-YY 3 430 3 430

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji zamówienia 10 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Intimato

Modo X II 414 – 700

Modo New II 326 872 700

Dodatkowa ścianka boczna SW 130 348 250

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas reali-
zacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Modo Black II Factory 

Wzór wykonany trwałą farbą ceramiczną, naniesioną od zewnętrznej strony, która zespala się 
ze szkłem podczas procesu hartowania.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Telescopic support bar For glass Height Colour Art. No.

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02

WD-008-02-54

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Modo New

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
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p. 72

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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Model X1 X2 H Variant (Factory)

Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 50 485-495 max 1200 2000

W2

Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 55 535-545 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 60 585-595 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 65 635-645 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 70 685-695 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 75 735-745 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 80 785-795 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 85 835-845 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 90 885-895 max 1200 2000

W3

Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 95 935-945 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 100 985-995 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 105 1035-1045 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 110 1085-1095 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 115 1135-1145 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 120 1185-1195 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 125 1235-1245 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 130 1285-1295 max 1200 2000

W4Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 140 1385-1395 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 150 1485-1495 max 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 160 1585-1595 max 1200 2000

Variant W2 Variant W3 Variant W4

Modo XModo New Modo New

STABILIZER L
p. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJE DODATKOWE

STABILIZATOR 
DOSUFITOWY
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WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14
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Teleskopowy stabilizator dosufitowy Grubość szkła Wysokość Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto

8 mm
maks. 

3000 mm
WD-008-02-54 431
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Model X1 X2 H Wariant (Factory)

Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 50 485-495 maks. 1200 2000

W2

Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 55 535-545 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 60 585-595 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 65 635-645 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 70 685-695 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 75 735-745 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 80 785-795 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 85 835-845 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 90 885-895 maks. 1200 2000

W3

Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 95 935-945 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 100 985-995 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 105 1035-1045 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 110 1085-1095 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 115 1135-1145 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 120 1185-1195 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 125 1235-1245 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 130 1285-1295 maks. 1200 2000

W4Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 140 1385-1395 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 150 1485-1495 maks. 1200 2000
Modo (X/New) Black II (Factory/Frame) 160 1585-1595 maks. 1200 2000

Wariant W2 Wariant W3 Wariant W4

Modo XModo New Modo New

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Modo  
SL II

46  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo SL II 50 L 10319054-XX-01L

Modo SL II 50 R 10319054-XX-01R

Modo SL II 55 L 10319055-XX-01L

Modo SL II 55 R 10319055-XX-01R

Modo SL II 60 L 10319064-XX-01L

Modo SL II 60 R 10319064-XX-01R

Modo SL II 65 L 10319065-XX-01L

Modo SL II 65 R 10319065-XX-01R

Modo SL II 70 L 10319074-XX-01L

Modo SL II 70 R 10319074-XX-01R

Modo SL II 75 L 10319075-XX-01L

Modo SL II 75 R 10319075-XX-01R

Modo SL II 80 L 10319084-XX-01L

Modo SL II 80 R 10319084-XX-01R

Modo SL II 85 L 10319085-XX-01L

Modo SL II 85 R 10319085-XX-01R

Modo SL II 90 L 10319094-XX-01L

Modo SL II 90 R 10319094-XX-01R

Modo SL II 95 L 10319095-XX-01L

Modo SL II 95 R 10319095-XX-01R

Modo SL II 100 L 10319104-XX-01L

Modo SL II 100 R 10319104-XX-01R

Modo SL II 105 L 10319105-XX-01L

Modo SL II 105 R 10319105-XX-01R

Modo SL II 110 L 10319114-XX-01L

Modo SL II 110 R 10319114-XX-01R

Modo SL II 115 L 10319115-XX-01L

Modo SL II 115 R 10319115-XX-01R

Modo SL II 120 L 10319124-XX-01L

Modo SL II 120 R 10319124-XX-01R

mm8GLASS
There is a possibility 

to buy a fixed SW 
sidewall.

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Modo SL II +  Teos F

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

46  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Modo SL II 50 lewy 10319054-XX-01L 1 400 1 531 1 531 1 699 1 699
Modo SL II 50 prawy 10319054-XX-01R 1 400 1 531 1 531 1 699 1 699
Modo SL II 55 lewy 10319055-XX-01L 1 460 1 596 1 596 1 772 1 772
Modo SL II 55 prawy 10319055-XX-01R 1 460 1 596 1 596 1 772 1 772
Modo SL II 60 lewy 10319064-XX-01L 1 460 1 596 1 596 1 772 1 772
Modo SL II 60 prawy 10319064-XX-01R 1 460 1 596 1 596 1 772 1 772
Modo SL II 65 lewy 10319065-XX-01L 1 519 1 660 1 660 1 845 1 845
Modo SL II 65 prawy 10319065-XX-01R 1 519 1 660 1 660 1 845 1 845
Modo SL II 70 lewy 10319074-XX-01L 1 519 1 660 1 660 1 845 1 845
Modo SL II 70 prawy 10319074-XX-01R 1 519 1 660 1 660 1 845 1 845
Modo SL II 75 lewy 10319075-XX-01L 1 578 1 725 1 725 1 918 1 918
Modo SL II 75 prawy 10319075-XX-01R 1 578 1 725 1 725 1 918 1 918
Modo SL II 80 lewy 10319084-XX-01L 1 578 1 725 1 725 1 918 1 918
Modo SL II 80 prawy 10319084-XX-01R 1 578 1 725 1 725 1 918 1 918
Modo SL II 85 lewy 10319085-XX-01L 1 636 1 791 1 791 1 989 1 989
Modo SL II 85 prawy 10319085-XX-01R 1 636 1 791 1 791 1 989 1 989
Modo SL II 90 lewy 10319094-XX-01L 1 636 1 791 1 791 1 989 1 989
Modo SL II 90 prawy 10319094-XX-01R 1 636 1 791 1 791 1 989 1 989
Modo SL II 95 lewy 10319095-XX-01L 1 696 1 856 1 856 2 063 2 063
Modo SL II 95 prawy 10319095-XX-01R 1 696 1 856 1 856 2 063 2 063
Modo SL II 100 lewy 10319104-XX-01L 1 696 1 856 1 856 2 063 2 063
Modo SL II 100 prawy 10319104-XX-01R 1 696 1 856 1 856 2 063 2 063
Modo SL II 105 lewy 10319105-XX-01L 1 932 2 115 2 115 2 353 2 353
Modo SL II 105 prawy 10319105-XX-01R 1 932 2 115 2 115 2 353 2 353
Modo SL II 110 lewy 10319114-XX-01L 1 932 2 115 2 115 2 353 2 353
Modo SL II 110 prawy 10319114-XX-01R 1 932 2 115 2 115 2 353 2 353
Modo SL II 115 lewy 10319115-XX-01L 1 990 2 179 2 179 2 425 2 425
Modo SL II 115 prawy 10319115-XX-01R 1 990 2 179 2 179 2 425 2 425
Modo SL II 120 lewy 10319124-XX-01L 1 990 2 179 2 179 2 425 2 425
Modo SL II 120 prawy 10319124-XX-01R 1 990 2 179 2 179 2 425 2 425

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

Modo SL II 326 872 652 700
Dodatkowa ścianka boczna SW 130 348 240 250

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

SZKŁO
mm8

Istnieje możliwość  
dokupienia  

nieruchomej  
ścianki bocznej SW.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

04 Biały

Modo SL II +  Teos F

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
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p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

TELESCOPIC
SUPPORT BAR

p. 72

Model X1 H1 H2

Modo SL II 50 485-495 2006 2000

Modo SL II 55 535-545 2006 2000

Modo SL II 60 585-595 2006 2000

Modo SL II 65 635-645 2006 2000

Modo SL II 70 685-695 2006 2000

Modo SL II 75 735-745 2006 2000

Modo SL II 80 785-795 2006 2000

Modo SL II 85 835-845 2006 2000

Model X1 H1 H2

Modo SL II 90 885-895 2006 2000

Modo SL II 95 935-945 2006 2000

Modo SL II 100 985-995 2006 2000

Modo SL II 105 1035-1045 2006 2000

Modo SL II 110 1085-1095 2006 2000

Modo SL II 115 1135-1145 2006 2000

Modo SL II 120 1185-1195 2006 2000

X
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H
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1

14 21

2.
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240
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Right versionLeft version

For Modo SL II model  
(8 mm glass) can be 
purchased a fixed 
sidewall 300 mm wide. 
In that case when 
ordering, specify the 
additional index number 
of the side wall SW:
chrome – 388000-01-01,
black – 388000-54-01.

It is possible to order this walk-in in a variant for installation without a wall 
profile. This variant takes into account the maximum curvature (deviation from 

the vertical) of the wall up to 2 mm over the entire height of the product. The 
selected option must be clearly indicated in the order. This variant does not 

require an additional payment.
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Compact
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Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Model X1 H1 H2

Modo SL II 50 485-495 2006 2000

Modo SL II 55 535-545 2006 2000

Modo SL II 60 585-595 2006 2000

Modo SL II 65 635-645 2006 2000

Modo SL II 70 685-695 2006 2000

Modo SL II 75 735-745 2006 2000

Modo SL II 80 785-795 2006 2000

Modo SL II 85 835-845 2006 2000

Model X1 H1 H2

Modo SL II 90 885-895 2006 2000

Modo SL II 95 935-945 2006 2000

Modo SL II 100 985-995 2006 2000

Modo SL II 105 1035-1045 2006 2000

Modo SL II 110 1085-1095 2006 2000

Modo SL II 115 1135-1145 2006 2000

Modo SL II 120 1185-1195 2006 2000

X

H
2

H
1

H
2

H
1

14 21

2.

23

160

6

240

1.1.

2.

Wariant prawyWariant lewy

Do kabiny Modo SL II 
(szkło 8 mm) istnieje 
możliwość dokupienia 
nieruchomej ścianki 
bocznej o szerokości 
300 mm. W takim wy-
padku przy zamówieniu 
należy podać dodat-
kowo numer indeksu 
ścianki bocznej SW:  
chrom – 388000-01-01, 
cena brutto 650 zł/szt.
black – 388000-54-01,  
cena brutto 715 zł/szt.

Istnieje możliwość zamówienia kabiny w wariancie do montażu bez profilu 
przyściennego. Wariant ten uwzględnia maksymalną krzywiznę (odchylenie od 

pionu) ściany do 2 mm na całej wysokości kabiny. Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. Wariant ten nie wymaga dodatkowej dopłaty.

STABILIZATOR 
DOSUFITOWY

Patrz str. 72
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Plus C
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Compact
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Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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Compact
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Laros D
Compact
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Modo X III
Modo New III

Modo SL III
Modo F III

Modo F SL III

48  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Modo New III 

10mm
GLASS

mm8GLASS

Modo X
Modo  
New / SL / F / F SL

There is a possibility to 
buy a fixed SW sidewall.

Modo X III / Modo New III / Modo F III
To place an order for Modo X III, Modo New III or Modo F III, please specify 3 article numbers:  
two Modo (X/New/F) II walls available on page 40, 36 and a connector of support bars.

Modo X III (Factory/Frame) / Modo New III (Factory/Frame)
To place an order for Modo X III (Factory/Frame) or Modo New III (Factory/Frame),  
please specify 3 article numbers: two Modo (X/New) II (Factory/Frame)  
walls available on page 44 and a connector support bar in black.

CONNECTOR OF SUPPORT BARS
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Art. No.

Connector of support bars 389000-XX

Modo SL III / Modo F SL III
To place an order for Modo SL III / Modo F SL III, please specify 2 article numbers: two Modo SL / F SL II available on page 46, 38.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

48  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Modo New III

SZKŁO
mm 10 SZKŁO

mm8
Modo X

Modo  
New / SL / F / F SL

Istnieje możliwość 
dokupienia  

nieruchomej  
ścianki bocznej SW.

Modo X III / Modo New III / Modo F III
Chcąc złożyć zamówienie na Modo X III, Modo New III oraz Modo F III należy podać 3 nr artykułów:  
dwóch ścianek Modo (X/New/F) II dostępnych na stronie 40/36 oraz łącznika wsporników. 

Modo X III (Factory/Frame) / Modo New III (Factory/Frame)
Chcąc złożyć zamówienie na Modo X III (Factory/Frame) lub Modo New III (Factory/Frame),  
należy podać 3 nr artykułów: dwóch ścianek Modo (X/New) II (Factory/Frame) dostępnych  
na stronie 44 oraz łącznika wsporników w kolorze czarnym. 

ŁĄCZNIK WSPORNIKÓW
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nr artykułu CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Łącznik wsporników 389000-XX 65 71 71 78 78

Modo SL III / Modo F SL III
Chcąc złożyć zamówienie na Modo SL III, należy podać 2 nr artykułów: dwóch ścianek Modo (SL/F SL) II dostępnych na stronie 
46/38.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

Modo X II 414 – – 700
Modo (New/SL/F/F SL) II 326 872 652 700
Dodatkowa ścianka boczna SW 130 348 – 250

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Modo X/FModo New/SL/ F SL Modo New

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TELESCOPIC
SUPPORT BAR

p. 72

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

30
0 

cm

MAX

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Telescopic support bar For glass Height Colour Art. No.

8 mm max 3000 mm
WD-008-02

WD-008-02-54

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Kyntos F Teos F Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Sidewall 1 X1 X2 E H

Modo (X/New) II 50 max 1700 max 1200 485-495 2000
Modo (X/New) II 55 max 1750 max 1200 535-545 2000
Modo (X/New) II 60 max 1800 max 1200 585-595 2000
Modo (X/New) II 65 max 1850 max 1200 635-645 2000
Modo (X/New) II 70 max 1900 max 1200 685-695 2000
Modo (X/New) II 75 max 1950 max 1200 735-745 2000
Modo (X/New) II 80 max 2000 max 1200 785-795 2000
Modo (X/New) II 85 max 2050 max 1200 835-845 2000
Modo (X/New) II 90 max 2100 max 1200 885-895 2000
Modo (X/New) II 95 max 2150 max 1200 935-945 2000
Modo (X/New) II 100 max 2200 max 1200 985-995 2000
Modo (X/New) II 105 max 2250 max 1200 1035-1045 2000
Modo (X/New) II 110 max 2300 max 1200 1085-1095 2000
Modo (X/New) II 115 max 2350 max 1200 1135-1145 2000
Modo (X/New) II 120 max 2400 max 1200 1185-1195 2000
Modo (X/New) II 125 max 2450 max 1200 1235-1245 2000
Modo (X/New) II 130 max 2500 max 1200 1285-1295 2000
Modo (X/New) II 135 max 2550 max 1200 1335-1345 2000
Modo (X/New) II 140 max 2600 max 1200 1385-1395 2000
Modo (X/New) II 145 max 2650 max 1200 1435-1445 2000
Modo (X/New) II 150 max 2700 max 1200 1485-1495 2000
Modo (X/New) II 155 max 2750 max 1200 1535-1545 2000
Modo (X/New) II 160 max 2800 max 1200 1585-1595 2000

Sidewall 2 X3 D

Modo (X/New) II 50 485-495 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 55 535-545 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 60 585-595 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 65 635-645 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 70 685-695 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 75 735-745 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 80 785-795 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 85 835-845 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 90 885-895 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 95 935-945 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 100 985-995 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 105 1035-1045 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 110 1085-1095 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 115 1135-1145 max 1200
Modo (X/New) II 120 1185-1195 max 1200

For Modo (X/New/F) if the S2 wall is wider than or equal 
to 125, please contact the Customer Service Department

For Modo SL / F SL III, technical drawings and dimensions 
are available at www.radaway.eu

It is possible to create 
a shower enclosure with 
a fixed, L-shaped sidewall 
SW 300 mm wide. It can be 
matched with 8mm glass 
only. In this case, when or-
dering, please also specify 
the sidewall index number: 
chrome – 388000-01-01, 
black – 388000-54-01.

13

24 15
240

6

19
165

15

H

X1

X
2

E D

X
3

1A, 1B, 1C, 1D

3A, 3B

4.

2.

16*/14 27*/21

3A – Modo X/New/SL

*Modo X

4

2. – Modo F

1C – Modo F

1D – Modo F SL

15

15

4. – Modo F / Modo F SL

13 24

3B – Modo F/F SL

2. – Modo X/New

24
*/

20

34

16

*Modo X

23

160

6

240

1B – Modo SL

16*/14

27*/21

1A – Modo X/New

*Modo X

Sidewall S1 Sidewall S2
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
DOSUFITOWY

Patrz str. 72

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

30
0 

cm

MAX

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Teleskopowy wspornik dosufitowy Grubość szkła Wysokość Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02 359

WD-008-02-54 431

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Kyntos F Teos F Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F
Compact

Ścianka 1 X1 X2 E H

Modo (X/New) II 50 maks. 1700 maks. 1200 485-495 2000
Modo (X/New) II 55 maks. 1750 maks. 1200 535-545 2000
Modo (X/New) II 60 maks. 1800 maks. 1200 585-595 2000
Modo (X/New) II 65 maks. 1850 maks. 1200 635-645 2000
Modo (X/New) II 70 maks. 1900 maks. 1200 685-695 2000
Modo (X/New) II 75 maks. 1950 maks. 1200 735-745 2000
Modo (X/New) II 80 maks. 2000 maks. 1200 785-795 2000
Modo (X/New) II 85 maks. 2050 maks. 1200 835-845 2000
Modo (X/New) II 90 maks. 2100 maks. 1200 885-895 2000
Modo (X/New) II 95 maks. 2150 maks. 1200 935-945 2000
Modo (X/New) II 100 maks. 2200 maks. 1200 985-995 2000
Modo (X/New) II 105 maks. 2250 maks. 1200 1035-1045 2000
Modo (X/New) II 110 maks. 2300 maks. 1200 1085-1095 2000
Modo (X/New) II 115 maks. 2350 maks. 1200 1135-1145 2000
Modo (X/New) II 120 maks. 2400 maks. 1200 1185-1195 2000
Modo (X/New) II 125 maks. 2450 maks. 1200 1235-1245 2000
Modo (X/New) II 130 maks. 2500 maks. 1200 1285-1295 2000
Modo (X/New) II 135 maks. 2550 maks. 1200 1335-1345 2000
Modo (X/New) II 140 maks. 2600 maks. 1200 1385-1395 2000
Modo (X/New) II 145 maks. 2650 maks. 1200 1435-1445 2000
Modo (X/New) II 150 maks. 2700 maks. 1200 1485-1495 2000
Modo (X/New) II 155 maks. 2750 maks. 1200 1535-1545 2000
Modo (X/New) II 160 maks. 2800 maks. 1200 1585-1595 2000

Ścianka 2 X3 D

Modo (X/New) II 50 485-495 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 55 535-545 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 60 585-595 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 65 635-645 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 70 685-695 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 75 735-745 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 80 785-795 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 85 835-845 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 90 885-895 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 95 935-945 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 100 985-995 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 105 1035-1045 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 110 1085-1095 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 115 1135-1145 maks. 1200
Modo (X/New) II 120 1185-1195 maks. 1200

Dla Modo (X/New/F) jeżeli ścianka S2 jest większa lub 
równa 125 prosimy o kontakt z Działem Obsługi Klienta

Dla Modo (SL/F SL) III rysunki techniczne i wymiary 
dostępne stronie internetowej www.radaway.pl

Do kabiny Modo New/SL III 
istnieje możliwość dokupienia 
nieruchomej ścianki bocznej 
o szerokości 300 mm. W takim 
wypadku przy zamówieniu na-
leży podać dodatkowo numer 
indeksu ścianki bocznej SW: 
chrom – 388000-01-01, 
cena brutto 650 zł/szt.
black – 388000-54-01,  
cena brutto 715 zł/szt.
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Modo New IV

50  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Modo New IV+ Kyntos F

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: front wall IV and sidewall II.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

FRONT

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo New IV 80 389584-XX-01

Modo New IV 90 389594-XX-01

Modo New IV 100 389604-XX-01

Modo New IV 110 389614-XX-01

Modo New IV 120 389624-XX-01

Modo New IV 130 389634-XX-01

Modo New IV 140 389644-XX-01

SIDEWALL

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo New II 70 389074-XX-01

Modo New II 75 389075-XX-01

Modo New II 80 389084-XX-01

Modo New II 85 389085-XX-01

Modo New II 90 389094-XX-01

Modo New II 95 389095-XX-01

Modo New II 100 389104-XX-01

There is a possibility to 
buy a fixed SW sidewall.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

It is possible to order the enclosure 
in other colours. Orders should be 
placed through the Non-Standard 
Shower Enclosure Department.

50  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Modo New IV+ Kyntos F

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: frontu i ścianki.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

FRONT

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Modo New IV 80 389584-XX-01 1 297 1 428
Modo New IV 90 389594-XX-01 1 357 1 499
Modo New IV 100 389604-XX-01 1 416 1 557
Modo New IV 110 389614-XX-01 1 711 1 887
Modo New IV 120 389624-XX-01 1 769 1 946
Modo New IV 130 389634-XX-01 1 937 2 017
Modo New IV 140 389644-XX-01 1 988 2 076

ŚCIANKA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Modo New II 70 389074-XX-01 1 416 1 557
Modo New II 75 389075-XX-01 1 475 1 622
Modo New II 80 389084-XX-01 1 475 1 622
Modo New II 85 389085-XX-01 1 533 1 688
Modo New II 90 389094-XX-01 1 533 1 688
Modo New II 95 389095-XX-01 1 593 1 753
Modo New II 100 389104-XX-01 1 593 1 753
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

Front 326 872 652 700

Ścianka 326 872 652 700

Dodatkowa ścianka boczna SW 130 348 – 250

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Istnieje możliwość  
dokupienia  

nieruchomej  
ścianki bocznej SW

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73

Istnieje możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny w pozostałych kolorach. 
Dopłata wynosi 25% w stosunku 
do ceny artykułu w kolorze chrom. 
Zamówienie należy złożyć przez 
Dział Kabin Niestandardowych.
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Telescopic support bar For glass Height Colour Art. No.

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02

WD-008-02-54

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TELESCOPIC
SUPPORT BAR

p. 72

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

A1

X1

Y1

X1

X
2

A
2

Y
2

A1

Y1

1.

20

2.

 H

 A1, X1, Y1

 D

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

14

21

1.

2.

fr
o

nt
w

al
l

sidewall

Front A1 X1 Y1 H

80 800 773 767 2000
90 900 873 867 2000
100 1000 973 967 2000
110 1100 1073 1067 2000
120 1200 1173 1167 2000
130 1300 1273 1267 2000
140 1400 1373 1367 2000

Sidewall A2 X2 Y2 D

70 700 688-698 682-692 678-688
75 750 738-748 732-742 728-738
80 800 788-798 782-792 778-788
85 850 838-848 832-842 828-838
90 900 888-898 882-892 878-888
95 950 938-948 932-942 928-938
100 1000 988-998 982-992 978-988

It is possible to create 
a shower enclosure with 
a fixed, L-shaped sidewall 
SW 300 mm wide. It can be 
matched with 8 mm glass 
only. In this case, when or-
dering, please also specify 
the sidewall index number: 
chrome – 388000-01-01, 
black – 388000-54-01.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Teleskopowy wspornik dosufitowy Grubość szkła Wysokość Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto

8 mm maks. 3000 mm
WD-008-02 359

WD-008-02-54 431

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

OPCJE DODATKOWE

STABILIZATOR 
DOSUFITOWY

Patrz str. 72

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28
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2.
ścianka

front 

Front A1 X1 Y1 H

80 800 773 767 2000
90 900 873 867 2000
100 1000 973 967 2000
110 1100 1073 1067 2000
120 1200 1173 1167 2000
130 1300 1273 1267 2000
140 1400 1373 1367 2000

Ścianka A2 X2 Y2 D

70 700 688-698 682-692 678-688
75 750 738-748 732-742 728-738
80 800 788-798 782-792 778-788
85 850 838-848 832-842 828-838
90 900 888-898 882-892 878-888
95 950 938-948 932-942 928-938
100 1000 988-998 982-992 978-988

Do kabiny Modo New IV 
istnieje możliwość dokupienia 
nieruchomej ścianki bocznej 
o szerokości 300 mm. W takim 
wypadku przy zamówieniu na-
leży podać dodatkowo numer 
indeksu ścianki bocznej SW:
chrom – 388000-01-01,
cena brutto 650 zł/szt.
black – 388000-54-01,
cena brutto 715 zł/szt.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Modo XL

52  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

10mm
GLASS

Modo XL 

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

A universal shower enclosure that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version. In the article number, the symbol XX 
should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Overall dimension 

(X)
Height

(H)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Modo XL 30-100×200-250 max 1000 max 2500 389414-XX-01

Modo XL 100-160×200-250 max 1600 max 2500 389418-XX-01

Modo XL 30-100×250-300 max 1000 max 3000 389415-XX-01

Modo XL 100-160×250-300 max 1600 max 3000 389419-XX-01

H H

X

27

16

2.

32

17

1.

1627

3.

H H

1. 1.

2.

1. 1.

2.

3. 3.

Version I Version II Version III Version IV

H H

X

27

16

2.

32

17

1.

1627

3.

H H

1. 1.

2.

1. 1.

2.

3. 3.
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Model X H
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Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

 

GLASS VARIANTS
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PRINT/ENGRA-
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p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

52  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

SZKŁO
mm 10

Modo XL

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Kabina jest uniwersalna, można zamontować ją zarówno jako wersję lewą, jak i prawą. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy 
zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
Wymiar  

nominalny (X)
Wysokość

(H)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,  

SZCZOTKOWANE

Modo X II 30-100×200-250 maks. 1000 maks. 2500 389404-XX-01 3 243 3 574 3 989

Modo X II 100-160×200-250 maks. 1600 maks. 2500 389408-XX-01 3 891 4 281 4 786

Modo X II 30-100×250-300 maks. 1000 maks. 3000 389405-XX-01 3 891 4 281 4 786

Modo X II 100-160×250-300 maks. 1600 maks. 3000 389409-XX-01 4 716 5 188 5 801

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji 10 dni roboczych. Prosimy o podanie wymiaru produktu.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
Modo XL – wys. do 250 cm 414 700
Modo XL – wys. do 300 cm 621 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

H H

X

27

16

2.

32

17

1.

1627

3.

H H

1. 1.

2.

1. 1.

2.

3. 3.

Wariant I Wariant II Wariant III Wariant IV

H H

X

27

16

2.

32

17

1.

1627

3.

H H

1. 1.

2.

1. 1.

2.

3. 3.

Wariant I Wariant II Wariant III Wariant IV

H H

X

27

16

2.

32

17

1.

1627

3.

H H

1. 1.

2.

1. 1.

2.

3. 3.

Wariant I Wariant II Wariant III Wariant IV

Model X H

30-100 maks. 1000 maks. 3000

100-160 maks. 1600 maks. 3000

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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Volta II

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  53Dimensions are given in mm.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

mm8GLASS

Volta Black II Frame + Kyntos F

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GLASS TRANSPARENT + FRAME

Art. No.

Volta II 100-160×200-270 L
10201016-01-01

10201016-54-56L

Volta II 100-160×200-270 R 10201016-54-56R
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01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Model X1 X2 H1 H2

100-160 max 1600 max 1500 max 2000 max 2700
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2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  53Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

SZKŁO
mm8

Volta Black II Frame + Kyntos F

Wzór wykonany trwałą farbą ceramiczną, naniesioną od zewnętrznej strony, która zespala się ze szkłem podczas procesu hartowania.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto SZKŁO FRAME / PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Volta II 100-160×200-270 lewy
10201016-01-01 2 830

10201016-54-56L 3 834

Volta II 100-160×200-270 prawy 10201016-54-56R 3 834

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji 10 dni roboczych. Prosimy o podanie wymiaru produktu.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, grafitowe, brązowe, satynowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Factory, Intimato, Gradient

Volta II 621 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopła-
ty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

2.

H
2

H
1

2.
1.

X1

X
2

X1

X
2

21 14

29

29

1.

2.

H
2

H
1

2.
1.

X1

X
2

X1

X
2

21 14

29

29

1.

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Model X1 X2 H1 H2

100-160 maks. 1600 maks. 1500 maks. 2000 maks. 2700
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Euphoria  
Walk-in V

54  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

A universal shower enclosure that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version.

Model
Dimension to the glass  

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Walk-in W1 70 665-675 383117-01-01

Walk-in W1 80 765-775 383110-01-01

Walk-in W1 90 865-875 383111-01-01

Walk-in W1 100 965-975 383112-01-01

Walk-in W1 110 1065-1075 383113-01-01

Walk-in W1 120 1165-1175 383114-01-01

Walk-in W1 130 1265-1275 383115-01-01

Walk-in W1 140 1365-1375 383116-01-01

Euphoria Walk-in V + Giaros D

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

54  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Kabina jest uniwersalna, można zamontować ją zarówno jako wersję lewą, jak i prawą.

Model
Wymiar  

nominalny (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Walk-in W1 70 665-675 383117-01-01 1 685

Walk-in W1 80 765-775 383110-01-01 1 735

Walk-in W1 90 865-875 383111-01-01 1 784

Walk-in W1 100 965-975 383112-01-01 1 833

Walk-in W1 110 1065-1075 383113-01-01 2 131

Walk-in W1 120 1165-1175 383114-01-01 2 230

Walk-in W1 130 1265-1275 383115-01-01 2 328

Walk-in W1 140 1365-1375 383116-01-01 2 428

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

Dopłata za opcję Chrome+ wynosi 300 zł brutto do ceny kabiny.

Euphoria Walk-in V + Giaros D

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model
UltraClear®, satynowe, 

grafitowe, brązowe
Mirror

Intimato,  
Gradient

Euphoria Walk-in V 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, 
grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas 
realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  55Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Telescopic support bar For glass Height Art. No.

8 mm
max

3000 mm
WD-008-02

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

PROFILE
CHROME+

p. 12

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TELESCOPIC
SUPPORT BAR

p. 72

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

INSIDE 
BRACKETS

p. 17

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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TOWEL
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p. 14
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1

Front W1 A1 Y1 D H

W1 70 700 665-675 max 1200 2000

W1 80 800 765-775 max 1200 2000

W1 90 900 865-875 max 1200 2000

W1 100 1000 965-975 max 1200 2000

W1 110 1100 1065-1075 max 1200 2000

W1 120 1200 1165-1175 max 1200 2000

W1 130 1300 1265-1275 max 1200 2000

W1 140 1400 1365-1375 max 1200 2000

STABILIZER L
p. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  55Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Teleskopowy wspornik dosufitowy Grubość szkła Wysokość Nr artykułu Cena brutto

8 mm
maks. 

3000 mm
WD-008-02 359

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

PROFILE
CHROME+

Patrz str. 12

OPCJE DODATKOWE

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
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Patrz str. 24/28

STABILIZATOR 
DOSUFITOWY

Patrz str. 72
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2.
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front W1

Front W1 A1 Y1 D H

W1 70 700 665-675 maks. 1200 2000

W1 80 800 765-775 maks. 1200 2000

W1 90 900 865-875 maks. 1200 2000

W1 100 1000 965-975 maks. 1200 2000

W1 110 1100 1065-1075 maks. 1200 2000

W1 120 1200 1165-1175 maks. 1200 2000

W1 130 1300 1265-1275 maks. 1200 2000

W1 140 1400 1365-1375 maks. 1200 2000

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Arta  
Walk-in

56  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: Front wall and sidewall. Please specify all the article numbers when placing an order.

FRONT 

Model
Dimension to the glass  

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Walk-in front 80 773-783 386280-03-01

Walk-in front 90 873-883 386290-03-01

Walk-in front 100 973-983 386210-03-01

Walk-in front 110 1073-1083 386211-03-01

Walk-in front 120 1173-1183 386212-03-01

Walk-in front 130 1273-1283 386213-03-01

Walk-in front 140 1373-1383 386214-03-01

SIDEWALL

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Sidewall 40 L 386010-03-01L

Sidewall 40 R 386010-03-01R

Arta Walk-in + Giaros D

Profile finish:

03 Chrome+

56  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: frontu oraz skrzydła bocznego.

FRONT 

Model
Wymiar  

do osi szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Walk-in front 80 773-783 386280-03-01 1 641

Walk-in front 90 873-883 386290-03-01 1 705

Walk-in front 100 973-983 386210-03-01 1 768

Walk-in front 110 1073-1083 386211-03-01 2 020

Walk-in front 120 1173-1183 386212-03-01 2 083

Walk-in front 130 1273-1283 386213-03-01 2 146

Walk-in front 140 1373-1383 386214-03-01 2 210

SKRZYDŁO BOCZNE 

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Skrzydło boczne 40 lewe 386010-03-01L 2 139

Skrzydło boczne 40 prawe 386010-03-01R 2 139

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient

Front 326 872 700

Skrzydło boczne 130 348 250

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Arta Walk-in + Giaros D

Dostępne kolory profili:

03 Chrome+
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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left version

left version

right version

Front A1 A2 X1 Y1 H

Front 80 800 max 1200 786-796 773-783 2000

Front 90 900 max 1200 886-896 873-883 2000

Front 100 1000 max 1200 986-996 973-983 2000

Front 110 1100 max 1200 1086-1096 1073-1083 2000

Front 120 1200 max 1200 1186-1196 1173-1183 2000

Front 130 1300 max 1200 1286-1296 1273-1283 2000

Front 140 1400 max 1200 1386-1396 1373-1383 2000

Sidewall B C D

Sidewall 358 400 max 810

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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front

Front A1 A2 X1 Y1 H

Front 80 800 maks. 1200 786-796 773-783 2000

Front 90 900 maks. 1200 886-896 873-883 2000

Front 100 1000 maks. 1200 986-996 973-983 2000

Front 110 1100 maks. 1200 1086-1096 1073-1083 2000

Front 120 1200 maks. 1200 1186-1196 1173-1183 2000

Front 130 1300 maks. 1200 1286-1296 1273-1283 2000

Front 140 1400 maks. 1200 1386-1396 1373-1383 2000

Skrzydło boczne B C D

Skrzydło boczne 358 400 maks. 810

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact
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z obudową
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Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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Compact
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Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
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Furo  
Walk-in

58  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Furo Walk-in + Kyntos F

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Walk-in 80 L
Door 438 L 10106438-XX-01L
Front wall 394 10110394-01-01

Walk-in 80 R
Door 438 R 10106438-XX-01R
Front wall 394 10110394-01-01

Walk-in 90 L
Door 488 L 10106488-XX-01L
Front wall 444 10110444-01-01

Walk-in 90 R
Door 488 R 10106488-XX-01R
Front wall 444 10110444-01-01

Walk-in 100 L
Door 538 L 10106538-XX-01L
Front wall 494 10110494-01-01

Walk-in 100 R
Door 538 R 10106538-XX-01R
Front wall 494 10110494-01-01

Walk-in 110 L
Door 588 L 10106588-XX-01L
Front wall 544 10110544-01-01

Walk-in 110 R
Door 588 R 10106588-XX-01R
Front wall 544 10110544-01-01

Walk-in 120 L
Door 638 L 10106638-XX-01L
Front wall 594 10110594-01-01

Walk-in 120 R
Door 638 R 10106638-XX-01R
Front wall 594 10110594-01-01

Walk-in 130 L
Door 688 L 10106688-XX-01L
Front wall 644 10110644-01-01

Walk-in 130 R
Door 688 R 10106688-XX-01R
Front wall 644 10110644-01-01

Walk-in 140 L
Door 738 L 10106738-XX-01L
Front wall 694 10110694-01-01

Walk-in 140 R
Door 738 R 10106738-XX-01R
Front wall 694 10110694-01-01

Walk-in 150 L
Door 788 L 10106788-XX-01L
Front wall 744 10110744-01-01

Walk-in 150 R
Door 788 R 10106788-XX-01R
Front wall 744 10110744-01-01

Walk-in 160 L
Door 838 L 10106838-XX-01L
Front wall 794 10110794-01-01

Walk-in 160 R
Door 838 R 10106838-XX-01R
Front wall 794 10110794-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73
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SZKŁO
mm8

Furo Walk-in + Kyntos F czarny

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Walk-in 80 lewy Drzwi 438 lewe 10106438-XX-01L 1 758 2 455 1 934 2 631 2 162 2 859 2 162 2 859Ścianka 394 10110394-01-01 697 697 697 697

Walk-in 80 prawy Drzwi 438 prawe 10106438-XX-01R 1 758 2 455 1 934 2 631 2 162 2 859 2 162 2 859Ścianka 394 10110394-01-01 697 697 697 697

Walk-in 90 lewy Drzwi 488 lewe 10106488-XX-01L 1 793 2 525 1 972 2 704 2 206 2 938 2 206 2 938Ścianka 444 10110444-01-01 732 732 732 732

Walk-in 90 prawy Drzwi 488 prawe 10106488-XX-01R 1 793 2 525 1 972 2 704 2 206 2 938 2 206 2 938Ścianka 444 10110444-01-01 732 732 732 732

Walk-in 100 lewy Drzwi 538 lewe 10106538-XX-01L 1 829 2 597 2 012 2 780 2 250 3 018 2 250 3 018Ścianka 494 10110494-01-01 768 768 768 768

Walk-in 100 prawy Drzwi 538 prawe 10106538-XX-01R 1 829 2 597 2 012 2 780 2 250 3 018 2 250 3 018Ścianka 494 10110494-01-01 768 768 768 768

Walk-in 110 lewy Drzwi 588 lewe 10106588-XX-01L 1 864 2 667 2 050 2 853 2 293 3 096 2 293 3 096Ścianka 544 10110544-01-01 803 803 803 803

Walk-in 110 prawy Drzwi 588 prawe 10106588-XX-01R 1 864 2 667 2 050 2 853 2 293 3 096 2 293 3 096Ścianka 544 10110544-01-01 803 803 803 803

Walk-in 120 lewy Drzwi 638 lewe 10106638-XX-01L 1 900 2 739 2 090 2 929 2 338 3 177 2 338 3 177Ścianka 594 10110594-01-01 839 839 839 839

Walk-in 120 prawy Drzwi 638 prawe 10106638-XX-01R 1 900 2 739 2 090 2 929 2 338 3 177 2 338 3 177Ścianka 594 10110594-01-01 839 839 839 839

Walk-in 130 lewy Drzwi 688 lewe 10106688-XX-01L 1 934 2 807 2 127 3 000 2 379 3 252 2 379 3 252Ścianka 644 10110644-01-01 873 873 873 873

Walk-in 130 prawy Drzwi 688 prawe 10106688-XX-01R 1 934 2 807 2 127 3 000 2 379 3 252 2 379 3 252Ścianka 644 10110644-01-01 873 873 873 873

Walk-in 140 lewy Drzwi 738 lewe 10106738-XX-01L 1 970 2 879 2 168 3 077 2 423 3 332 2 423 3 332Ścianka 694 10110694-01-01 909 909 909 909

Walk-in 140 prawy Drzwi 738 prawe 10106738-XX-01R 1 970 2 879 2 168 3 077 2 423 3 332 2 423 3 332Ścianka 694 10110694-01-01 909 909 909 909

Walk-in 150 lewy Drzwi 788 lewe 10106788-XX-01L 2 005 2 949 2 206 3 150 2 466 3 410 2 466 3 410Ścianka 744 10110744-01-01 944 944 944 944

Walk-in 150 prawy Drzwi 788 prawe 10106788-XX-01R 2 005 2 949 2 206 3 150 2 466 3 410 2 466 3 410Ścianka 744 10110744-01-01 944 944 944 944

Walk-in 160 lewy Drzwi 838 lewe 10106838-XX-01L 2 041 3 021 2 246 3 226 2 511 3 491 2 511 3 491Ścianka 794 10110794-01-01 980 980 980 980

Walk-in 160 prawy Drzwi 838 prawe 10106838-XX-01R 2 041 3 021 2 246 3 226 2 511 3 491 2 511 3 491Ścianka 794 10110794-01-01 980 980 980 980
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

Walk-in
Drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR
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GLASS p. 15
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Model X1 X2 C H

Walk-in 80 790-800 max 1200 453-463 2000
Walk-in 90 890-900 max 1200 503-513 2000
Walk-in 100 990-1000 max 1200 553-563 2000
Walk-in 110 1090-1100 max 1200 603-613 2000
Walk-in 120 1190-1200 max 1200 653-663 2000
Walk-in 130 1290-1300 max 1200 703-713 2000
Walk-in 140 1390-1400 max 1200 753-763 2000
Walk-in 150 1490-1500 max 1200 803-813 2000
Walk-in 160 1590-1600 max 1200 853-863 2000

It is possibile to extend the 
entrance by 30 mm by re-
placing the vertical handle 
with a round one 1). Please 
contact the customer servi-
ce department.

Possibility of replacing the 
standard handle with a 
35×120 mm hole cut in the 
glass pane. 

It is possible to make the 
product with a railing 
handle which also func-
tions as a towel hanger. 

If the total width of the 
front (X) ≤ 1400, there is 
a paid option to change 
the perpendicular support 
bar to the corner one. This 
option should be clearly 
stated in the order.

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent 
gaskets (vertical and 
horizontal) for black gaskets. 
This option should be clearly 
stated in the order.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C

Argos D

Argos C
with panel

Argos D
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

When installed on a shower tray – the minimum width of the 
edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope max 1 mm.

1) only chrome and black colour

RH

NH

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  59Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

SZERSZE 
WEJŚCIE

Patrz str. 15

+30 mm

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 

OTWÓR W SZKLE
Patrz str. 15

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 
RELINGOWY
Patrz str. 15

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Model X1 X2 C H

Walk-in 80 790-800 maks. 1200 453-463 2000
Walk-in 90 890-900 maks. 1200 503-513 2000
Walk-in 100 990-1000 maks. 1200 553-563 2000
Walk-in 110 1090-1100 maks. 1200 603-613 2000
Walk-in 120 1190-1200 maks. 1200 653-663 2000
Walk-in 130 1290-1300 maks. 1200 703-713 2000
Walk-in 140 1390-1400 maks. 1200 753-763 2000
Walk-in 150 1490-1500 maks. 1200 803-813 2000
Walk-in 160 1590-1600 maks. 1200 853-863 2000

Możliwość poszerzenia 
wejścia o 30 mm poprzez 
zamianę uchwytu piono-
wego na uchwyt okrągły1). 
Cena brutto uchwytu 326 zł. 
Prosimy o kontakt z Działem 
Kabin Niestandardowych.

Możliwość wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór 
o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena 
detaliczna 150 zł brutto za 
1 otwór.

Istnieje możliwość 
wykonania produktu 
z uchwytem relingowym 
pełniącym jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaka na 
ręcznik. Cena brutto 
uchwytu 180 zł.

Jeżeli szerokość frontu 
kabiny (X) jest mniejsza lub 
równa1400 istnieje moż-
liwość zamiany wspornika 
prostopadłego na skośny. 
Opcję tę należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 98 zł.

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek (pionowej 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym. 
Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 55 zł.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C

Argos D

Argos C
z obudową

Argos D
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu brodzika 
musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego pochylenie max 1 mm.

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym
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Furo SL 
Walk-in

60  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Furo SL Walk-in + Kyntos F

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

SL Walk-in 80 L
Door 438 L 10306438-XX-01L

Front wall 394 10110394-01-01

SL Walk-in 80 R
Door 438 R 10306438-XX-01R

Front wall 394 10110394-01-01

SL Walk-in 90 L
Door 488 L 10306488-XX-01L

Front wall 444 10110444-01-01

SL Walk-in 90 R
Door 488 R 10306488-XX-01R

Front wall 444 10110444-01-01

SL Walk-in 100 L
Door 538 L 10306538-XX-01L

Front wall 494 10110494-01-01

SL Walk-in 100 R
Door 538 R 10306538-XX-01R

Front wall 494 10110494-01-01

SL Walk-in 110 L
Door 588 L 10306588-XX-01L

Front wall 544 10110544-01-01

SL Walk-in 110 R
Door 588 R 10306588-XX-01R

Front wall 544 10110544-01-01

SL Walk-in 120 L
Door 638 L 10306638-XX-01L

Front wall 594 10110594-01-01

SL Walk-in 120 R
Door 638 R 10306638-XX-01R

Front wall 594 10110594-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

mm8GLASS

60  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Furo SL Walk-in + Kyntos F czarny

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

SL Walk-in  
80 lewy

Drzwi 438 lewe 10306438-XX-01L 1 861
2 558

2 037
2 734

2 265
2 962

2 265
2 962

Ścianka 394 10110394-01-01 697 697 697 697

SL Walk-in  
80 prawy

Drzwi 438 prawe 10306438-XX-01R 1 861
2 558

2 037
2 734

2 265
2 962

2 265
2 962

Ścianka 394 10110394-01-01 697 697 697 697

SL Walk-in  
90 lewy

Drzwi 488 lewe 10306488-XX-01L 1 896
2 628

2 075
2 807

2 309
3 041

2 309
3 041

Ścianka 444 10110444-01-01 732 732 732 732

SL Walk-in  
90 prawy

Drzwi 488 prawe 10306488-XX-01R 1 896
2 628

2 075
2 807

2 309
3 041

2 309
3 041

Ścianka 444 10110444-01-01 732 732 732 732

SL Walk-in  
100 lewy

Drzwi 538 lewe 10306538-XX-01L 1 942
2 710

2 115
2 883

2 353
3 121

2 353
3 121

Ścianka 494 10110494-01-01 768 768 768 768

SL Walk-in  
100 prawy

Drzwi 538 prawe 10306538-XX-01R 1 942
2 710

2 115
2 883

2 353
3 121

2 353
3 121

Ścianka 494 10110494-01-01 768 768 768 768

SL Walk-in  
110 lewy

Drzwi 588 lewe 10306588-XX-01L 1 967
2 770

2 153
2 956

2 396
3 199

2 396
3 199

Ścianka 544 10110544-01-01 803 803 803 803

SL Walk-in  
110 prawy

Drzwi 588 prawe 10306588-XX-01R 1 967
2 770

2 153
2 956

2 396
3 199

2 396
3 199

Ścianka 544 10110544-01-01 803 803 803 803

SL Walk-in  
120 lewy

Drzwi 638 lewe 10306638-XX-01L 2 003
2 842

2 193
3 032

2 441
3 280

2 441
3 280

Ścianka 594 10110594-01-01 839 839 839 839

SL Walk-in  
120 prawy

Drzwi 638 prawe 10306638-XX-01R 2 003
2 842

2 193
3 032

2 441
3 280

2 441
3 280

Ścianka 594 10110594-01-01 839 839 839 839

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

Walk-in
Drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73
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Model X1 C H1 H2

Walk-in 80 790-800 453-463 2006 2000
Walk-in 90 890-900 503-513 2006 2000
Walk-in 100 990-1000 553-563 2006 2000
Walk-in 110 1090-1100 603-613 2006 2000
Walk-in 120 1190-1200 653-663 2006 2000

It is possibile to extend 
the entrance by 30 mm by 
replacing the vertical handle 
with a round one 1). Please 
contact the customer service 
department.

It is possible to make the 
product with a railing 
handle which also func-
tions as a towel hanger. 

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets (vertical 
and horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option should 
be clearly stated in the 
order.

When installed on a shower tray – the minimum width of the 
edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope max 1 mm.

1) only chrome and black colour

Possibility of replacing the 
standard handle with a 
35×120 mm hole cut in the 
glass pane. 

RH

NH

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C

Argos D

Argos C
with panel

Argos D
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
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Patrz str. 24/28
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WEJŚCIE

Patrz str. 15
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Patrz str. 15
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Patrz str. 17
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Patrz str. 16
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C

Argos D

Argos C
z obudową

Argos D
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model X1 C H1 H2

Walk-in 80 790-800 453-463 2006 2000
Walk-in 90 890-900 503-513 2006 2000
Walk-in 100 990-1000 553-563 2006 2000
Walk-in 110 1090-1100 603-613 2006 2000
Walk-in 120 1190-1200 653-663 2006 2000

Możliwość poszerzenia 
wejścia o 30 mm poprzez 
zamianę uchwytu pionowego 
na uchwyt okrągły1). Cena 
brutto uchwytu 326 zł. Prosi-
my o kontakt z Działem Kabin 
Niestandardowych.

Istnieje możliwość 
wykonania produktu 
z uchwytem relingowym 

pełniącym jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaka na 
ręcznik. Cena brutto 
uchwytu 180 zł.

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek (pionowej 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym. 
Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 55 zł.W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu brodzika 

musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego pochylenie max 1 mm.

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Możliwość wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór 
o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena 
detaliczna 150 zł brutto za 
1 otwór.
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Espera Pro  
Walk-in

62  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

SOFT

mm8GLASS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door + front wall. Please specify both article numbers when placing an order.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Walk-in 100 L 
Door 535 L 10090100-01-01L

Walk-in front wall 440 L 10094100-01-01L

Walk-in 100 R 
Door 535 R 10090100-01-01R

Walk-in front wall 440 R 10094100-01-01R

Walk-in 110 L 
Door 585 L 10090110-01-01L

Walk-in front wall 490 L 10094110-01-01L

Walk-in 110 R 
Door 585 R 10090110-01-01R

Walk-in front wall 490 R 10094110-01-01R

Walk-in 120 L 
Door 635 L 10090120-01-01L

Walk-in front wall 540 L 10094120-01-01L

Walk-in 120 R 
Door 635 R 10090120-01-01R

Walk-in front wall 540 R 10094120-01-01R

Walk-in 140 L 
Door 735 L 10090140-01-01L

Walk-in front wall 640 L 10094140-01-01L

Walk-in 140 R 
Door 735 R 10090140-01-01R

Walk-in front wall 640 R 10094140-01-01R

Espera Pro Walk-in

62  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SOFT

SZKŁO
mm8

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów  frontu kabiny (dwa elementy).

WALK-IN

Model Nazwa  elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Walk-in 100 lewy 
Drzwi 535 L 10090100-01-01L 886

3 461
Walk-in Ścianka 440 L 10094100-01-01L 2 575

Walk-in 100 prawy 
Drzwi 535 R 10090100-01-01R 886

3 461
Walk-in Ścianka 440 R 10094100-01-01R 2 575

Walk-in 110 lewy 
Drzwi 585 L 10090110-01-01L 933

3 560
Walk-in Ścianka 490 L 10094110-01-01L 2 627

Walk-in 110 prawy 
Drzwi 585 R 10090110-01-01R 933

3 560
Walk-in Ścianka 490 R 10094110-01-01R 2 627

Walk-in 120 lewy 
Drzwi 635 L 10090120-01-01L 979

3 657
Walk-in Ścianka 540 L 10094120-01-01L 2 678

Walk-in 120 prawy 
Drzwi 635 R 10090120-01-01R 979

3 657
Walk-in Ścianka 540 R 10094120-01-01R 2 678

Walk-in 140 lewy 
Drzwi 735 L 10090140-01-01L 1 020

3 801
Walk-in Ścianka 640 L 10094140-01-01L 2 781

Walk-in 140 prawy 
Drzwi 735 R 10090140-01-01R 1 020

3 801
Walk-in Ścianka 640 R 10094140-01-01R 2 781

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

Walk-in
Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Espera Pro Walk-in  
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Left version Right version 

Left version Right version 

Model X1 X2 C H1

Walk-in 100 977-987 max 1200 447-457 2000

Walk-in 110 1077-1087 max 1200 497-507 2000

Walk-in 120 1177-1187 max 1200 547-557 2000

Walk-in 140 1377-1387 max 1200 647-657 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  63Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Model X1 X2 C H1

Walk-in 100 977-987 maks. 1200 447-457 2000

Walk-in 110 1077-1087 maks. 1200 497-507 2000

Walk-in 120 1177-1187 maks. 1200 547-557 2000

Walk-in 140 1377-1387 maks. 1200 647-657 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Essenza Pro 8 
Walk-in II

64  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Walk-in 50 1012050-XX-01

Walk-in 55 1012055-XX-01

Walk-in 60 1012060-XX-01

Walk-in 65 1012065-XX-01

Walk-in 70 1012070-XX-01

Walk-in 75 1012075-XX-01

Walk-in 80 1012080-XX-01

Walk-in 85 1012085-XX-01

Walk-in 90 1012090-XX-01

Walk-in 95 1012095-XX-01

Walk-in 100 1012100-XX-01

Walk-in 105 1012105-XX-01

Walk-in 110 1012110-XX-01

Walk-in 115 1012115-XX-01

Walk-in 120 1012120-XX-01

Walk-in 125 1012125-XX-01

Walk-in 130 1012130-XX-01

Walk-in 135 1012135-XX-01

Walk-in 140 1012140-XX-01

Walk-in 145 1012145-XX-01

Walk-in 150 1012150-XX-01

Walk-in 155 10103155-XX-01

Walk-in 160 10103160-XX-01

Essenza Pro 8 Walk-in + Teos F

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

mm8GLASS

64  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Walk-in II 50 1012050-XX-01 1 500 1 650 1 845 1 845
Walk-in II 55 1012055-XX-01 1 560 1 716 1 919 1 919
Walk-in II 60 1012060-XX-01 1 560 1 716 1 919 1 919
Walk-in II 65 1012065-XX-01 1 620 1 782 1 993 1 993
Walk-in II 70 1012070-XX-01 1 620 1 782 1 993 1 993
Walk-in II 75 1012075-XX-01 1 680 1 848 2 066 2 066
Walk-in II 80 1012080-XX-01 1 680 1 848 2 066 2 066
Walk-in II 85 1012085-XX-01 1 740 1 914 2 140 2 140
Walk-in II 90 1012090-XX-01 1 740 1 914 2 140 2 140
Walk-in II 95 1012095-XX-01 1 800 1 980 2 214 2 214
Walk-in II 100 1012100-XX-01 1 800 1 980 2 214 2 214
Walk-in II 105 1012105-XX-01 2 030 2 233 2 497 2 497
Walk-in II 110 1012110-XX-01 2 030 2 233 2 497 2 497
Walk-in II 115 1012115-XX-01 2 090 2 299 2 571 2 571
Walk-in II 120 1012120-XX-01 2 090 2 299 2 571 2 571
Walk-in II 125 1012125-XX-01 2 150 2 365 2 645 2 645
Walk-in II 130 1012130-XX-01 2 250 2 475 2 768 2 768
Walk-in II 135 1012135-XX-01 2 310 2 541 2 841 2 841
Walk-in II 140 1012140-XX-01 2 310 2 541 2 841 2 841
Walk-in II 145 1012145-XX-01 2 370 2 607 2 915 2 915
Walk-in II 150 1012150-XX-01 2 370 2 607 2 915 2 915
Walk-in II 155 1012155-XX-01 2 430 2 673 2 989 2 989
Walk-in II 160 1012160-XX-01 2 430 2 673 2 989 2 989

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

Essenza Pro 8 Walk-in II

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model
UltraClear®, satynowe, 

grafitowe, brązowe
Mirror

Frame, Factory, 
Intimato, Gradient

Essenza Pro 8 Walk-in II 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle 
UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73

SZKŁO
mm8

8 Walk-in III

Karta katalogowa modelu  
dostępna jest na www.radaway.pl 

Nowość Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość Nowość
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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The wall-adjacent 
sealing profile 
can fill in the wall 
irregularities up to 
about 8 mm.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

*

Model X1 X2 H

Walk-in II 50 * 485-493 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 55 * 535-543 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 60 * 585-593 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 65 * 635-643 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 70 * 685-693 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 75 * 735-743 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 80 * 785-793 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 85 * 835-843 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 90 * 885-893 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 95 * 935-943 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 100 * 985-993 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 105 * 1035-1043 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 110 * 1085-1093 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 115 * 1135-1143 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 120 * 1185-1193 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 125 1235-1243 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 130 1285-1293 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 135 1335-1343 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 140 1385-1393 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 145 1435-1443 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 150 1485-1493 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 155 1535-1543 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 160 1585-1593 max 1200 2000

Catalogue card of this model is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Essenza Pro 8  
Walk-in III

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  65Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

OPCJE DODATKOWE

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

Model X1 X2 H

Walk-in II 50 * 485-493 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 55 * 535-543 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 60 * 585-593 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 65 * 635-643 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 70 * 685-693 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 75 * 735-743 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 80 * 785-793 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 85 * 835-843 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 90 * 885-893 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 95 * 935-943 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 100 * 985-993 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 105 * 1035-1043 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 110 * 1085-1093 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 115 * 1135-1143 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 120 * 1185-1193 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 125 1235-1243 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 130 1285-1293 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 135 1335-1343 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 140 1385-1393 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 145 1435-1443 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 150 1485-1493 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 155 1535-1543 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 160 1585-1593 maks. 1200 2000
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Istnieje możliwość 
montażu z profilem 
uszczelniającym, 
umożliwiającym 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do ok. 8 mm 

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

*

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313

W
al

k-
in



Essenza Pro  
Walk-in II

66  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Walk-in 50 10103050-XX-01

Walk-in 55 10103055-XX-01

Walk-in 60 10103060-XX-01

Walk-in 65 10103065-XX-01

Walk-in 70 10103070-XX-01

Walk-in 75 10103075-XX-01

Walk-in 80 10103080-XX-01

Walk-in 85 10103085-XX-01

Walk-in 90 10103090-XX-01

Walk-in 95 10103095-XX-01

Walk-in 100 10103100-XX-01

Walk-in 105 10103105-XX-01

Walk-in 110 10103110-XX-01

Walk-in 115 10103115-XX-01

Walk-in 120 10103120-XX-01

Walk-in 125 10103125-XX-01

Walk-in 130 10103130-XX-01

Walk-in 135 10103135-XX-01

Walk-in 140 10103140-XX-01

Walk-in 145 10103145-XX-01

Walk-in 150 10103150-XX-01

Walk-in 155 10103155-XX-01

Walk-in 160 10103160-XX-01

Essenza Pro Walk-in +Teos F

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

mm6GLASS

66  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybra0nego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Walk-in II 50 10103050-XX-01 1 179 1 297 1 297 1 428 1 428
Walk-in II 55 10103055-XX-01 1 234 1 357 1 357 1 493 1 493
Walk-in II 60 10103060-XX-01 1 234 1 357 1 357 1 493 1 493
Walk-in II 65 10103065-XX-01 1 287 1 416 1 416 1 557 1 557
Walk-in II 70 10103070-XX-01 1 287 1 416 1 416 1 557 1 557
Walk-in II 75 10103075-XX-01 1 341 1 475 1 475 1 622 1 622
Walk-in II 80 10103080-XX-01 1 341 1 475 1 475 1 622 1 622
Walk-in II 85 10103085-XX-01 1 394 1 533 1 533 1 688 1 688
Walk-in II 90 10103090-XX-01 1 394 1 533 1 533 1 688 1 688
Walk-in II 95 10103095-XX-01 1 448 1 593 1 593 1 753 1 753
Walk-in II 100 10103100-XX-01 1 448 1 593 1 593 1 753 1 753
Walk-in II 105 10103105-XX-01 1 663 1 829 1 829 2 012 2 012
Walk-in II 110 10103110-XX-01 1 663 1 829 1 829 2 012 2 012
Walk-in II 115 10103115-XX-01 1 716 1 887 1 887 2 076 2 076
Walk-in II 120 10103120-XX-01 1 716 1 887 1 887 2 076 2 076
Walk-in II 125 10103125-XX-01 1 769 1 946 1 946 2 141 2 141
Walk-in II 130 10103130-XX-01 1 946 2 141 2 141 2 248 2 248
Walk-in II 135 10103135-XX-01 2 005 2 206 2 206 2 316 2 316
Walk-in II 140 10103140-XX-01 2 005 2 206 2 206 2 316 2 316
Walk-in II 145 10103145-XX-01 2 064 2 271 2 271 2 384 2 384
Walk-in II 150 10103150-XX-01 2 064 2 271 2 271 2 384 2 384
Walk-in II 155 10103155-XX-01 2 123 2 336 2 336 2 452 2 452
Walk-in II 160 10103160-XX-01 2 123 2 336 2 336 2 452 2 452

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

Essenza Pro Walk-in II +Teos F antracytowy

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model
UltraClear®, satynowe, 

grafitowe, brązowe
Mirror

Frame, Factory, 
Intimato, Gradient

Essenza Pro Walk-in II 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle 
UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73

mm6SZKŁO

Walk-in III

Karta katalogowa modelu  
dostępna jest na www.radaway.pl 
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

STABILIZER L
p. 13

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

Model X1 X2 H

Walk-In 50 485-493 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 55 535-543 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 60 585-593 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 65 635-643 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 70 685-693 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 75 735-743 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 80 785-793 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 85 835-843 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 90 885-893 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 95 935-943 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 100 985-993 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 105 1035-1043 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 110 1085-1093 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 115 1135-1143 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 120 1185-1193 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 125 1235-1243 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 130 1285-1293 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 135 1335-1343 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 140 1385-1393 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 145 1435-1443 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 150 1485-1493 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 155 1535-1543 max 1200 2000
Walk-In 160 1585-1593 max 1200 2000
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The wall-adjacent 
sealing profile 
can fill in the wall 
irregularities up to 
about 8 mm.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

Catalogue card of this model is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Essenza Pro  
Walk-in III

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  67Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

OPCJE DODATKOWE

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

Model X1 X2 H

Walk-in II 50 485-493 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 55 535-543 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 60 585-593 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 65 635-643 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 70 685-693 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 75 735-743 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 80 785-793 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 85 835-843 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 90 885-893 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 95 935-943 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 100 985-993 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 105 1035-1043 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 110 1085-1093 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 115 1135-1143 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 120 1185-1193 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 125 1235-1243 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 130 1285-1293 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 135 1335-1343 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 140 1385-1393 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 145 1435-1443 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 150 1485-1493 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 155 1535-1543 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 160 1585-1593 maks. 1200 2000

H
1.

2A, 2B

X1
2B

46
10

76

11

24

2A

58

27

34

16

1.

X
2 

Istnieje możliwość 
montażu z profilem 
uszczelniającym, 
umożliwiającym 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do ok. 8 mm 

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Nes  
Walk-in II

68  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

It is possible to order this Walk-in 
in other colours. Orders should be 
placed through the Non-Standard 
Shower Enclosure Department.

mm6GLASS

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes Walk-in II 70 10013070-XX-01 10013070-54-55 10013070-54-56

Nes Walk-in II 80 10013080-XX-01 10013080-54-55 10013080-54-56

Nes Walk-in II 90 10013090-XX-01 10013090-54-55 10013090-54-56

Nes Walk-in II 100 10013100-XX-01 10013100-54-55 10013100-54-56

Nes Walk-in II 110 10013110-XX-01 10013110-54-55 10013110-54-56

Nes Walk-in II 120 10013120-XX-01 10013120-54-55 10013120-54-56

Nes Walk-in II + Kyntos F

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on p. 73

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

It is possible to order 
one part of the Nes KDD 
II or Nes KDD B shower 
enclosure and install it as 
a Walk-in. Details can be 
found on p. 240 for KDD 
II, p. 242 for KDD B. When 
placing an order, please pay 
attention to the dimensions 
and specify that the shower 
enclosure will be installed 
as Walk-in.

Catalogue cards of the  
models are available at 
www.radaway.eu

Nes Walk-in 
KDD II

Nes Walk-in 
KDD B

68  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru, YY nalezy zastąpić symbolem wybranego wariantu 
szkła.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

Nr artykułu
Wariant szkła / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY 56 – FRAME 55 – FACTORY

Nes Walk-in II 70 10013070-XX-01 1 191 1 310 10013070-54-YY 1 781 1 781

Nes Walk-in II 80 10013080-XX-01 1 251 1 377 10013080-54-YY 1 915 1 915

Nes Walk-in II 90 10013090-XX-01 1 309 1 440 10013090-54-YY 2 046 2 046

Nes Walk-in II 100 10013100-XX-01 1 368 1 505 10013100-54-YY 2 179 2 179

Nes Walk-in II 110 10013110-XX-01 1 604 1 765 10013110-54-YY 2 505 2 505

Nes Walk-in II 120 10013120-XX-01 1 663 1 829 10013120-54-YY 2 637 2 637

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji zamówienia 10 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model
UltraClear®, satynowe, 

grafitowe, brązowe
Mirror

Master-Soft®, 
Visiosun

Frame, Factory, 
Intimato, Gradient

Nes Walk-in II 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, 
grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty. 
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Istnieje możliwość zamówienia jednej części kabiny Nes KDD II 
lub Nes KDD B i zamontowania jej jako kabiny Walk-in. Szczegóły 
znajdują się na stronie: 240 dla KDD II, 242 dla KDD B.

Karty katalogowe modeli dostępne są na www.radaway.pl

Nes Walk-in II + Kyntos F

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 73

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

Nes / Nes 8 Walk-in KDD BNes / Nes 8 Walk-in KDD II

Istnieje możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny w pozostałych kolorach. 
Dopłata wynosi 25% w stosunku 
do ceny artykułu w kolorze chrom. 
Zamówienie należy złożyć przez 
Dział Kabin Niestandardowych.
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  69Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

Model X1 X2 H Variant

Walk-in II 70 675-690 max 1200 2000
W2

Walk-in II 80 775-790 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 90 875-890 max 1200 2000

W3
Walk-in II 100 975-990 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 110 1075-1090 max 1200 2000
Walk-in II 120 1175-1190 max 1200 2000

Nes Black Walk-in II Factory

Nes Black Walk-in II Frame 

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

Variant W2

Glass Factory

Variant W3

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

STABILIZER L
p. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  69Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

Model X1 X2 H Wariant

Walk-in II 70 675-690 maks. 1200 2000
W2

Walk-in II 80 775-790 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 90 875-890 maks. 1200 2000

W3
Walk-in II 100 975-990 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 110 1075-1090 maks. 1200 2000
Walk-in II 120 1175-1190 maks. 1200 2000

Nes Black Walk-in II Factory

Nes Black Walk-in II Frame 

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm P01-2762000XX 171 190

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

H

X1

X
2

2.

26 26

1.

27

1. 2.

Wariant W2

Szkło Factory

Wariant W3

* połączenie dwóch profili poszerzających +2 cm pozwala na poszerzenie +4 cm

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Eos 
Walk-in 

70  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Dimension to the glass  

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Walk-in 80 L 765-780 13799500-01L

Walk-in 80 R 765-780 13799500-01R

Walk-in 90 L 865-880 13799501-01L

Walk-in 90 R 865-880 13799501-01R

Walk-in 100 L 965-980 13799502-01L

Walk-in 100 R 965-980 13799502-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome
Eos Walk-in + Kyntos F

70  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Walk-in 80 lewy 765-780 13799500-01L 2 066

Walk-in 80 prawy 765-780 13799500-01R 2 066

Walk-in 90 lewy 865-880 13799501-01L 2 115

Walk-in 90 prawy 865-880 13799501-01R 2 115

Walk-in 100 lewy 965-980 13799502-01L 2 163

Walk-in 100 prawy 965-980 13799502-01R 2 163

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Model UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient

Eos II Walk-in 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopła-
ty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
Eos Walk-in + Kyntos F
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

STABILIZER L
p. 13

X1
A1

Y1

H
1

H
2

H
1

H
2

 A1, X1, Y1 B  A1, X1, Y1B

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

C
D

C
D

2425

1.

X
2

A
2

Y
2

1.

left version right version

left version right version

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B C D H1 H2

Walk-in 80 800 max 1225 778-793 max 1210 765-780 max 1205 300 363-373 max 847 1970 1950

Walk-in 90 900 max 1225 878-893 max 1210 865-880 max 1205 300 363-373 max 847 1970 1950

Walk-in 100 1000 max 1225 978-993 max 1210 965-980 max 1205 300 363-373 max 847 1970 1950

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284197001

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

X1
A1

Y1

H
1

H
2

H
1

H
2

 A1, X1, Y1 B  A1, X1, Y1B

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

C
D

C
D

2425

1.

X
2

A
2

Y
2

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B C D H1 H2

Walk-in 80 800 max 1225 778-793 max 1210 765-780 max 1205 300 363-373 maks. 847 1970 1950

Walk-in 90 900 max 1225 878-893 max 1210 865-880 max 1205 300 363-373 maks. 847 1970 1950

Walk-in 100 1000 max 1225 978-993 max 1210 965-980 max 1205 300 363-373 maks. 847 1970 1950

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil U +2 cm P01-284197001 240

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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Stabilizator dosufitowy

72  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Modo New and Euphoria Walk-in shower enclosure have a stabilizer mounted to 
the wall as standard. If the situation in the bathroom does not allow to mount 
such a stabilizer, it is possible to buy a telescopic stabilizer mounted to the 
ceiling.

When planning the installation of Modo New cabins with a telescopic stabilizer, 
we have to order a shower enclosure with non-standard dimensions, because 
the telescopic stabilizer increases the cabin’s dimensions by 24 mm. Installation 
of cabins with a telescopic stabilizer is possible if the edge of the shower tray on 
which the stabilizer stands is at least 45 mm wide.

Installation of Euphoria Walk-in cabins with a telescopic stabilizer is possible 
if the edge of the shower tray on which the stabilizer stands is at least 45 mm 
wide. The only exception is the Euphoria Walk-in III model, which we do not 
recommend installing on a shower tray. When planning the installation directly 
on the floor, remember that the telescopic ceiling bracket increases the overall 
dimensions of the cabin by 24 mm.

Telescopic support bar 

In the case of mounting the shower enclosure on the shower tray you must order the product with non-standard dimensions.

Installation of the walk-in shower enclosure Modo New
With telescopic support bar  
on the shower tray

With telescopic support bar 
directly on the floor (without 
shower tray)

Installation of the walk-in shower enclosures Euphoria Walk-in
With telescopic support bar  
on the shower tray

With telescopic support bar  
directly on the floor (without shower tray)

Telescopic support bar For glass Height Colour Art. No.

8 mm max 3000
WD-008-02

WD-008-02-54

72  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Kabiny z serii Modo New oraz Euphoria Walk-in posiadają w standardzie stabiliza-
tor montowany do ściany. Jeżeli sytuacja w łazience nie pozwala na zamontowa-
nie takiego stabilizatora istnieje możliwość zakupu stabilizatora teleskopowego 
montowanego do sufitu.

Planując montaż kabin z serii Modo New z teleskopowym stabilizatorem dosufi-
towym na brodziku musimy zamówić kabinę o wymiarach niestandardowych, po-
nieważ stabilizator dosufitowy zwiększa wymiary kabiny o 24 mm. Montaż kabin 
z teleskopowym stabilizatorem dosufitowym na brodziku jest możliwy, jeżeli rant 
brodzika, na którym stoi stabilizator ma szerokość co najmniej 45 mm. 

Montaż kabin z serii Euphoria Walk-in z teleskopowym stabilizatorem dosufito-
wym na brodziku jest możliwy, jeżeli rant brodzika, na którym stoi stabilizator 
ma szerokość co najmniej 45 mm. Wyjątek stanowi model Euphoria Walk-in III, 
którego nie zalecamy montować na brodziku. Planując montaż bezpośrednio na 
podłodze należy pamiętać, że teleskopowy stabilizator dosufitowy powięk-
sza gabaryty kabiny o 24 mm.

Stabilizator dosufitowy 

W przypadku montażu na brodziku należy zamówić kabinę o wymiarach niestandardowych.

Montaż kabiny Walk-in Modo New
ze stabilizatorem dosufitowym 
na brodziku

ze stabilizatorem dosufitowym 
bez brodzika (bezpośrednio 
na podłodze)

Montaż kabiny Euphoria Walk-in
ze stabilizatorem dosufitowym  
na brodziku

ze stabilizatorem dosufitowym  
bez brodzika (bezpośrednio na podłodze)

Teleskopowy stabilizator dosufitowy Grubość szkła Wysokość Kolor Nr art. Cena brutto

8 mm maks. 3000
WD-008-02 359

WD-008-02-54 431
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Wersje kolorystyczne serii

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  73

Euphoria 
Walk-in I

Euphoria 
Walk-in II

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Euphoria 
Walk-in III

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  73

Euphoria 
Walk-in I

Euphoria 
Walk-in II

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Euphoria 
Walk-in III
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Modo X I 

Modo New I 

Euphoria 
Walk-in VI

Euphoria 
Walk-in IV

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

74  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Modo X I 

Modo New I 

Euphoria 
Walk-in VI

Euphoria 
Walk-in IV

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Modo New 
White II

p. 40

Modo New
Black IV

p. 50

Modo SL 
Brushed 
Copper II  
with hanger
and print
Gradient

p. 46
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Modo New 
White II

str. 40

Modo New
Black IV

str. 50

Modo SL 
Brushed 
Copper II  
z wieszakiem 
i nadrukiem 
Gradient

str. 46
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Modo XL  
Black

p. 52

Modo F  
Gold II

p. 36

Modo New 
Brushed  
Nickel II

p. 40
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Modo XL  
Black

str. 52

Modo F  
Gold II

str. 36

Modo New 
Brushed  
Nickel II

str. 40
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Furo 
Brushed 
GunMetal 
Walk-in

p. 58

Essenza Pro 
Brushed Gold 
Walk-in II

p. 66

Nes Brushed 
Gold Walk-in 
KDD II

p. 68
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Furo 
Brushed 
GunMetal 
Walk-in

str. 58

Essenza Pro 
Brushed Gold 
Walk-in

str. 66

Nes Brushed 
Gold Walk-in 
KDD II

str. 68
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ARTA / ARTA QL

78  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm8GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 8 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Glass protected with 
 coating

ARTA / ARTA QL

MADE TO MEASURE
Products marked with this pictogram are 
available in our “made to measure” programme 
eg. with non-standard dimensions, with slants, 
cutouts for the seat or bath. More information 
on p. 7 or on our website www.radaway.eu

The Arta QL series is available only in  
“Made to Measure” programme.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

POSSIBILITY OF USING  
INSIDE BRACKETS
Details on p. 17.

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants. 
Details on p. 11.

 

Solid support bars ensure 
stable construction of 
shower enclosure

The shower enclosure can be 
assembled without the sealing 
profile only when the wall is 
even and exactly vertical

The wall-adjacent 
sealing profile can fill 
in the wall irregularities 
up to about 10 mm 
(does not apply to QL 
series models)

Corner hinge flush-fit-
ted with the glass pane 
for easy cleaning

Adjustable wall hinges 
up to 6 mm

Hinges with up and 
down mechanism

PROFILE FINISH

03 Chrome+

Vertical profiles and support 
bars are made in Chrome+ 
technology, which ensures 
higher gloss.Chrome Chrome+

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger, ideal for 
hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14. 

POSSIBILITY 
OF MOUNTING 
WITHOUT A 
THRESHOLD STRIP

More details 
in the 
assembly 
instructions. 

For the Arta QL series models, the installation method 
using swing hinges and brackets without any sealing 
profiles requires a perfect fit to the walls in the 
bathroom, which is why all models in this series are 
offered only in our “Made to Measure” programme.

Flush-fitting hinges make 
the glass surface smooth 
from the inside – the 
cleaning of your shower 
enclosure is very simple 
(assembly without profile  
– Arta QL)

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee. The 
stabilizer should be ordered together with 
the shower enclosure – please contact the 
Non-standard Shower Enclosure  
Department. Details on p. 13.

78  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm8

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
8 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII ARTA / ARTA QL

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

Seria Arta QL jest dostępna tylko  
w programie Na Miarę.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

MOŻLIWOŚĆ ZASTOSOWANIA  
KLAMER WEWNĘTRZNYCH
Więcej informacji na str. 17.

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

 

Stabilizatory zapewniające  
stabilną konstrukcję kabiny

Dla elementów stałych możli-
wość montażu bez użycia profilu 
uszczelniającego tylko w przy-
padku idealnie prostych ścian

Dla elementów stałych moż-
liwość montażu z profilem 
uszczelniającym, umożliwia-
jącym niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do ok. 10 mm (nie 
dotyczy modeli z serii QL)

Zawias narożny zlicowa-
ny z taflą szkła, ułatwia-
jący czyszczenie

Zawias przyścienny  
– zlicowany z taflą szkła, 
możliwość regulacji do 
6 mm

Zawiasy wahadłowe 
z mechanizmem 
unoszenia i opuszczania 
drzwi

KOLOR PROFILI

03 Chrome+

Profile pionowe oraz profil 
wspornika wykonane 
w technologii Chrome+, 
zapewniającej większy połysk.Chrom Chrome+

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingowego, 
idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. Minimalna 
szerokość szyby na jakiej może zostać zamonto-
wany wieszak to 480 mm. Szczegóły na str. 14. 

MOŻLIWOŚĆ 
MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY 
PROGOWEJ

Więcej 
szczegółów
w instrukcji 
montażu.

Dla modeli z serii Arta QL sposób montażu za pomocą 
zawiasów wahadłowych oraz klamer bez profili doszczel-
niających wymaga idealnego dopasowania do ścian  
w łazience, dlatego wszystkie modele z tej serii ofero-
wane są wyłącznie w programie Na Miarę. Zachęcamy 
do skorzystania z usług Certyfikowanych Instalatorów 
Radaway i promocji „Pomiar gratis”.

Zawias zlicowany  
z taflą szkła, ułatwiający  
czyszczenie (montaż bez 
profilu – Arta QL)

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu sta
bilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L. Stabiliza
tor należy zamówić równocześnie z kabiną 
prysznicową. Cena detaliczna wynosi 150 zł 
brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależnie od 
koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.
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Arta 
Arta QL

KDJ I /
QL KDJ I

DWS /
QL DWS

KDS II

KDD I /
QL KDD I

DWB

KDD B

PNJ I /
QL PNJ I

DWJ I /
QL DWJ IDWD+S

KDJ II

DWJS

KDD II

DWD /
QL DWD

KDS I

PND I

DWJ IIDWD+2S

Walk-in
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KDJ I /
QL KDJ I

DWS /
QL DWS

KDS II

KDD I /
QL KDD I
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KDD B
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QL PNJ I

DWJ I /
QL DWJ IDWD+S

KDJ II

DWJS

KDD II
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KDS I
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Arta  
KDJ I / QL KDJ I

80  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order. For the 
QL KDJ I model, use the configurator (www.konfigurator.radaway.eu) or fill in the order form for a non-standard product.

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

 (A1)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ I door 80 L 800 773-779 1386081-03-01L

KDJ I door 80 R 800 773-779 1386081-03-01R

KDJ I door 90 L 900 873-879 1386082-03-01L

KDJ I door 90 R 900 873-879 1386082-03-01R

KDJ I door 100 L 1000 973-979 1386083-03-01L

KDJ I door 100 R 1000 973-979 1386083-03-01R

QL KDJ I door 50-100 L – 500-1000 10102501-03-01L

QL KDJ I door 50-100 R – 500-1000 10102501-03-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width 

 (A2)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 673-683 386019-03-01

S1 75 750 723-733 386018-03-01

S1 80 800 773-783 386020-03-01

S1 90 900 873-883 386021-03-01

S1 100 1000 973-983 386022-03-01

S1 110 1100 1073-1083 386023-03-01

S1 120 1200 1173-1183 386024-03-01

QL S1 30-100 – 300-1000 10102509-03-01

QL S1 100-150 – 1001-1500 10102510-03-01

 – available only in the “Made to Measure” programme. Please specify the product dimension.

Arta KDJ I + Argos C

Profile finish:

03 Chrome+

80  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki bocznej S1. Dla modelu QL KDJ I należy skorzystać z konfigu-
ratora (www.konfigurator.radaway.pl) lub wypełnić formularz zamówienia produktu niestandardowego.

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar 

do osi szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ I drzwi 80 lewe 800 773-779 1386081-03-01L 3 474
KDJ I drzwi 80 prawe 800 773-779 1386081-03-01R 3 474
KDJ I drzwi 90 lewe 900 873-879 1386082-03-01L 3 541
KDJ I drzwi 90 prawe 900 873-879 1386082-03-01R 3 541
KDJ I drzwi 100 lewe 1000 973-979 1386083-03-01L 3 610
KDJ I drzwi 100 prawe 1000 973-979 1386083-03-01R 3 610
QL KDJ I drzwi 50-100 lewe – 500-1000 10102501-03-01L 3 558
QL KDJ I drzwi 50-100 prawe – 500-1000 10102501-03-01R 3 558

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar 

do osi szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 673-683 386019-03-01 1 763
S1 75 750 723-733 386018-03-01 1 793
S1 80 800 773-783 386020-03-01 1 824
S1 90 900 873-883 386021-03-01 1 883
S1 100 1000 973-983 386022-03-01 1 944
S1 110 1100 1073-1083 386023-03-01 2 308
S1 120 1200 1173-1183 386024-03-01 2 369
QL S1 30-100 – 300-1000 10102509-03-01 2 146
QL S1 100-150 – 1001-1500 10102510-03-01 2 651

 – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych   � – dostępne wyłącznie w programie „Na Miarę”, czas realizacji 10 dni roboczych. 
Prosimy o podanie wymiaru produktu.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
KDJ I drzwi 326 872 700
Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Arta KDJ I + Argos C

Dostępne kolory profili:

03 Chrome+
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  81Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

INSIDE 
BRACKETS

p. 17

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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Arta QL Arta QL

Arta QL

4.

8

8

Arta Arta

2A, 2B

1.

4.

5A, 5B

3.

Left version Right version

Door - left Door - rightSidewall S1 Sidewall S1

Left version Right version

Sidewall A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 692-702 673-683
S1 75 750 742-752 723-733
S1 80 800 792-802 773-783
S1 90 900 892-902 873-883
S1 100 1000 992-1002 973-983
S1 110 1100 1092-1102 1073-1083
S1 120 1200 1192-1202 1173-1183

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D H

KDJ I Door 80 800 795-801 773-779 710 712 2000
KDJ I Door 90 900 895-901 873-879 810 812 2000
KDJ I Door 100 1000 995-1001 973-979 910 912 2000

For the Arta QL shower enclosure, dimensions according to the 
configurator.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Arta QL KDJ I +  Teos F black

Arta

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  81Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

KLAMRY
WEWNĘTRZNE

Patrz str. 17

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Arta QL Arta QL

Arta QL

4.

8

8

Arta Arta

2A, 2B

1.

4.

5A, 5B

3.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

drzwi lewe drzwi praweścianka S1 ścianka S1

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Ścianka A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 692-702 673-683
S1 75 750 742-752 723-733
S1 80 800 792-802 773-783
S1 90 900 892-902 873-883
S1 100 1000 992-1002 973-983
S1 110 1100 1092-1102 1073-1083
S1 120 1200 1192-1202 1173-1183

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H

KDJ I Drzwi 80 800 795-801 773-779 710 712 2000
KDJ I Drzwi 90 900 895-901 873-879 810 812 2000
KDJ I Drzwi 100 1000 995-1001 973-979 910 912 2000

Dla kabiny Arta QL wymiary według konfiguratora.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Arta QL KDJ I +  Teos F czarny

Arta
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Arta  
KDJ II

82  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (two elements) and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.

FRONT (consists of two elements, each with individual article number)

Model
Tray width 

 (A1)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis (Y1)
Element

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ II front 80 L 800 773-783
Door G 520 L 386420-03-01L
KDJ II front wall 227 L 1386040-03-01L

KDJ II front 80 R 800 773-783
Door G 520 R 386420-03-01R
KDJ II front wall 227 R 1386040-03-01R

KDJ II front 90 L 900 873-883
Door G 620 L 386455-03-01L
KDJ II front wall 227 L 1386040-03-01L

KDJ II front 90 R 900 873-883
Door G 620 R 386455-03-01R
KDJ II front wall 227 R 1386040-03-01R

KDJ II front 100 L 1000 973-983
Door G 620 L 386455-03-01L
KDJ II front wall 327 L 1386042-03-01L

KDJ II front 100 R 1000 973-983
Door G 620 R 386455-03-01R
KDJ II front wall 327 R 1386042-03-01R

KDJ II front 110 L 1100 1073-1083
Door G 820 L 386457-03-01L
KDJ II front wall 227 L 1386040-03-01L

KDJ II front 110 R 1100 1073-1083
Door G 820 R 386457-03-01R
KDJ II front wall 227 R 1386040-03-01R

KDJ II front 120 L 1200 1173-1183
Door G 820 L 386457-03-01L
KDJ II front wall 327 L 1386042-03-01L

KDJ II front 120 R 1200 1173-1183
Door G 820 R 386457-03-01R
KDJ II front wall 327 R 1386042-03-01R

KDJ II front 130 L 1300 1273-1283
Door G 820 L 386457-03-01L
KDJ II front wall 427 L 1386045-03-01L

KDJ II front 130 R 1300 1273-1283
Door G 820 R 386457-03-01R
KDJ II front wall 427 R 1386045-03-01R

KDJ II front 140 L 1400 1373-1383
Door G 820 L 386457-03-01L
KDJ II front wall 527 L 1386046-03-01L

KDJ II front 140 R 1400 1373-1383
Door G 820 R 386457-03-01R
KDJ II front wall 527 R 1386046-03-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width 

 (A2)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 673-683 386019-03-01
S1 75 750 723-733 386018-03-01
S1 80 800 773-783 386020-03-01
S1 90 900 873-883 386021-03-01
S1 100 1000 973-983 386022-03-01
S1 110 1100 1073-1083 386023-03-01
S1 120 1200 1173-1183 386024-03-01

Arta KDJ II + Giaros D

Profile finish:

03 Chrome+

82  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) i ścianki bocznej S1.

FRONT KABINY (składa się z dwóch elementów, każdy posiada swój nr artykułu)

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar 

do osi szyby (Y1)
Nazwa elementu

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ II front 80 lewy 800 773-783  Drzwi G 520 L 386420-03-01L 1 822 3 923 KDJ II Ścianka 227 L 1386040-03-01L 2 101

KDJ II front 80 prawy 800 773-783  Drzwi G 520 R 386420-03-01R 1 822 3 923 KDJ II Ścianka 227 R 1386040-03-01R 2 101

KDJ II front 90 lewy 900 873-883  Drzwi G 620 L 386455-03-01L 1 886 3 987 KDJ II Ścianka 227 L 1386040-03-01L 2 101

KDJ II front 90 prawy 900 873-883  Drzwi G 620 R 386455-03-01R 1 886 3 987 KDJ II Ścianka 227 R 1386040-03-01R 2 101

KDJ II front 100 lewy 1000 973-983  Drzwi G 620 L 386455-03-01L 1 886 4 051 KDJ II Ścianka 327 L 1386042-03-01L 2 165

KDJ II front 100 prawy 1000 973-983  Drzwi G 620 R 386455-03-01R 1 886 4 051 KDJ II Ścianka 327 R 1386042-03-01R 2 165

KDJ II front 110 lewy 1100 1073-1083  Drzwi G 820 L 386457-03-01L 2 015 4 116 KDJ II Ścianka 227 L 1386040-03-01L 2 101

KDJ II front 110 prawy 1100 1073-1083  Drzwi G 820 R 386457-03-01R 2 015 4 116 KDJ II Ścianka 227 R 1386040-03-01R 2 101

KDJ II front 120 lewy 1200 1173-1183  Drzwi G 820 L 386457-03-01L 2 015 4 180 KDJ II Ścianka 327 L 1386042-03-01L 2 165

KDJ II front 120 prawy 1200 1173-1183  Drzwi G 820 R 386457-03-01R 2 015 4 180 KDJ II Ścianka 327 R 1386042-03-01R 2 165

KDJ II front 130 lewy 1300 1273-1283  Drzwi G 820 L 386457-03-01L 2 015 4 243 KDJ II Ścianka 427 L 1386045-03-01L 2 228

KDJ II front 130 prawy 1300 1273-1283  Drzwi G 820 R 386457-03-01R 2 015 4 243 KDJ II Ścianka 427 R 1386045-03-01R 2 228

KDJ II front 140 lewy 1400 1373-1383  Drzwi G 820 L 386457-03-01L 2 015 4 306 KDJ II Ścianka 527 L 1386046-03-01L 2 291

KDJ II front 140 prawy 1400 1373-1383  Drzwi G 820 R 386457-03-01R 2 015 4 306 KDJ II Ścianka 527 R 1386046-03-01R 2 291

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar 

do osi szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 673-683 386019-03-01 1 763
S1 75 750 723-733 386018-03-01 1 793
S1 80 800 773-783 386020-03-01 1 824
S1 90 900 873-883 386021-03-01 1 883
S1 100 1000 973-983 386022-03-01 1 944
S1 110 1100 1073-1083 386023-03-01 2 308
S1 120 1200 1173-1183 386024-03-01 2 369
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient

KDJ II
Drzwi G 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Arta KDJ II + Giaros D

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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GLASS VARIANTS
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p. 24/28
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Front A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ II Front 80 800 795-805 773-783 502 248-258 510 2000
KDJ II Front 90 900 895-905 873-883 602 248-258 610 2000
KDJ II Front 100 1000 995-1005 973-983 602 348-358 610 2000
KDJ II Front 110 1100 1095-1105 1073-1083 802 248-258 810 2000
KDJ II Front 120 1200 1195-1205 1173-1183 802 348-358 810 2000
KDJ II Front 130 1300 1295-1305 1273-1283 802 448-458 810 2000
KDJ II Front 140 1400 1395-1405 1373-1383 802 548-558 810 2000

Sidewall A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 695-705 673-683
S1 75 750 745-755 723-733
S1 80 800 795-805 773-783
S1 90 900 895-905 873-883
S1 100 1000 995-1005 973-983
S1 110 1100 1095-1105 1073-1083
S1 120 1200 1195-1205 1173-1183

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact
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Compact
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with panel
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with panel
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Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

KLAMRY
WEWNĘTRZNE

Patrz str. 17

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

3

230

31
70

50

2A1

29
12

81

2B

4

8

8

Y1, Y2

X1, X2

A1, A2

A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

A1, X1, Y1

B

C D

A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

A1, X1, Y1

B

CD

H H

34
min.120

20

16

2A, 2B

1.

3.

4.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

d
rz

w
i l

ew
e

d
rz

w
i p

ra
w

e

śc
ia

nk
a 

S1

śc
ia

nk
a 

S1

śc
ia

nk
a

śc
ia

nk
a

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Front A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ II Front 80 800 795-805 773-783 502 248-258 510 2000
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KDJ II Front 100 1000 995-1005 973-983 602 348-358 610 2000
KDJ II Front 110 1100 1095-1105 1073-1083 802 248-258 810 2000
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KDJ II Front 130 1300 1295-1305 1273-1283 802 448-458 810 2000
KDJ II Front 140 1400 1395-1405 1373-1383 802 548-558 810 2000
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Arta 
DWJ I / QL DWJ I

84  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

For the QL DWJ I model, use the configurator (www.konfigurator.radaway.eu) or fill in the order form for a non-standard product. 

Model
Width of niche 

 (X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ I 70 L 693-707 386070-03-01L

DWJ I 70 R 693-707 386070-03-01R

DWJ I 80 L 793-807 386071-03-01L

DWJ I 80 R 793-807 386071-03-01R

DWJ I 90 L 893-907 386072-03-01L

DWJ I 90 R 893-907 386072-03-01R

DWJ I 100 L 993-1007 386073-03-01L

DWJ I 100 R 993-1007 386073-03-01R

QL DWJ I 50-100 L 500-1000 10102503-03-01L

QL DWJ I 50-100 R 500-1000 10102503-03-01R

 – available only in the “Made to Measure” programme. Please specify the product dimension.

Arta DWJ I + Giaros C

Profile finish:

03 Chrome+

84  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 1 numer artykułu. Dla modelu QL DWJ I należy skorzystać z konfiguratora  
(www.konfigurator.radaway.pl) lub wypełnić formularz zamówienia produktu niestandardowego podając numer artykułu.

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ I 70 lewe 693-707 386070-03-01L 3 446

DWJ I 70 prawe 693-707 386070-03-01R 3 446

DWJ I 80 lewe 793-807 386071-03-01L 3 510

DWJ I 80 prawe 793-807 386071-03-01R 3 510

DWJ I 90 lewe 893-907 386072-03-01L 3 576

DWJ I 90 prawe 893-907 386072-03-01R 3 576

DWJ I 100 lewe 993-1007 386073-03-01L 3 641

DWJ I 100 prawe 993-1007 386073-03-01R 3 641

QL DWJ I 50-100 lewe 500-1000 10102503-03-01L 3 760

QL DWJ I 50-100 prawe 500-1000 10102503-03-01R 3 760

 – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych   � – dostępne wyłącznie w programie „Na Miarę”, czas realizacji 10 dni roboczych. 
Prosimy o podanie wymiaru produktu.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
DWJ I 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Arta DWJ I + Giaros C

Dostępne kolory profili:

03 Chrome+
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Arta QL DWJ I +  Giaros D

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  85Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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For the Arta QL shower enclosure, dimensions according to the configurator.
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Arta QL DWJ I +  Giaros D

Arta
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DWJ I 70 693-707 614 616 2000

DWJ I 80 793-807 714 716 2000
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DWJ I 100 993-1007 914 916 2000

Dla kabiny Arta QL wymiary według konfiguratora.
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Arta KDD II

Arta KDD I

Arta QL KDD I

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu
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Arta KDD II

Arta KDD I

Arta QL KDD I

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Arta KDD B

Arta DWD+S

Arta KDS I

Arta KDS II

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu
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Arta KDD B

Arta DWD+S

Arta KDS I

Arta KDS II

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Arta DWJ II

Arta DWD+2S

Arta QL 
DWS

Arta DWS

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu
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Arta DWJ II

Arta DWD+2S

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Arta QL 
DWS

Arta DWS

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Arta DWJS

Arta QL 
DWD

Arta DWD

Arta DWB

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu 
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Arta DWJS

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Arta QL 
DWD

Arta DWD

Arta DWB

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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EUPHORIA

 

90  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm8GLASS

Tempered safety glass,  
thickness: 8 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

Flush-fitting hinges make the 
glass surface smooth from the 
inside - the cleaning of your sho-
wer enclosure is very simple

The wall-adjacent sealing 
profile can fill in the wall 
irregularities up to about 
10 mm

The shower enclosure 
can be assembled witho-
ut the sealing profile only 
when the wall is even and 
exactly vertical

Glass protected with 
 coating

EUPHORIA

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE FINISH

Solid support bars ensure 
stable construction of 
shower enclosure

Elegant chrome details Tempered safety glass 
8 mm

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

POSSIBILITY OF USING  
INSIDE BRACKETS
Details on p. 17.

Chrome Chrome+

PROFILE CHROME+
Possibility to order vertical profiles and 
support bars in Chrome+ technology, which 
ensures higher gloss.

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram are 
available in our “made to measure” programme 
eg. with non-standard dimensions, with slants, 
cutouts for the seat or bath. More information 
on p. 7 or on our website www.radaway.eu

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

Elegant chrome details 

POSSIBILITY 
OF MOUNTING 
WITHOUT A 
THRESHOLD STRIP*

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

* except the PDD model

01 Chrome

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee. 
The stabilizer should be ordered together 
with the shower enclosure – please con-
tact the Customer Service Department. 
Details on p. 13.

90  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm8

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
8 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Uszczelka magnetyczna, 
gwarantująca 
szczelność kabiny

Zawias zlicowany z taflą 
szkła, ułatwiający  
czyszczenie

Profil uszczelniający, 
umożliwiający niwelację 
krzywizny ściany do 
ok. 10 mm

Montaż bez użycia profilu 
uszczelniającego możliwy 
tylko przy idealnie pro-
stych ścianach

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII EUPHORIA

OPCJE DODATKOWE

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR PROFILI

Stabilizator zapewniający 
stabilną konstrukcję 
kabiny 

Eleganckie, 
chromowane detale

Bezpieczne szkło
o grubości 8 mm

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

MOŻLIWOŚĆ ZASTOSOWANIA  
KLAMER WEWNĘTRZNYCH
Więcej informacji na str. 17.

Chrome Chrome+

PROFILE CHROME+
Możliwość zamówienia profili pionowych 
oraz profilu wspornika w technologii 
Chrome+, zapewniającej większy połysk. 
Termin realizacji produktów w opcji 
Chrome+ wynosi 5 dni roboczych.

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu niestandardo-
wego np. o nietypowych wymiarach, ze skosa-
mi, wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej 
informacji na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14

Eleganckie 
chromowane detale

MOŻLIWOŚĆ 
MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY 
PROGOWEJ*

Więcej szczegółów  
w instrukcji montażu.

* z wyjątkiem modelu PDD

01 Chrom

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu stabiliza-
cji na stabilizator kątowy L, charakteryzujący 
się nowoczesnym designem. Stabilizator należy 
zamówić równocześnie z kabiną prysznicową.  
Cena detaliczna wynosi 150 zł brutto  
za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależnie od koloru.  
Szczegóły na str. 13.
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Euphoria

PDD KDJ KDD DWJ

PND II

KDJ+S KDJ P

Walk-in I Walk-in VIWalk-in II Walk-in III Walk-in IV Walk-in V
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Euphoria  
KDJ

92  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (two elements) and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when ma-
king an order. 

FRONT (consists of two elements, each with individual article number)

Model
Tray width  

 (A1)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y1)
Element

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ front 80 L 800 773-783
Door G 512 L 383512-01L
KDJ front wall 243 L 383241-01L

KDJ front 80 R 800 773-783
Door G 512 R 383512-01R
KDJ front wall 243 R 383241-01R

KDJ front 90 L 900 873-883
Door G 612 L 383612-01L
KDJ front wall 243 L 383241-01L

KDJ front 90 R 900 873-883
Door G 612 R 383612-01R
KDJ front wall 243 R 383241-01R

KDJ front 100 L 1000 973-983
Door G 612 L 383612-01L
KDJ front wall 343 L 383240-01L

KDJ front 100 R 1000 973-983
Door G 612 R 383612-01R
KDJ front wall 343 R 383240-01R

KDJ front 110 L 1100 1073-1083
Door G 812 L 383812-01L
KDJ front wall 243 L 383241-01L

KDJ front 110 R 1100 1073-1083
Door G 812 R 383812-01R
KDJ front wall 243 R 383241-01R

KDJ front 120 L 1200 1173-1183
Door G 812 L 383812-01L
KDJ front wall 343 L 383240-01L

KDJ front 120 R 1200 1173-1183
Door G 812 R 383812-01R
KDJ front wall 343 R 383240-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width  

 (A2)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 673-683 383055-01
S1 75 750 723-733 383056-01
S1 80 800 773-783 383051-01
S1 90 900 873-883 383050-01
S1 100 1000 973-983 383052-01
S1 110 1100 1073-1083 383053-01
S1 120 1200 1173-1183 383054-01

Euphoria KDJ + Giaros D

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

92  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie należy podać 3 numery artykułów: frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) i ścianki bocznej S1.

FRONT KABINY (składa się z dwóch elementów, każdy posiada swój nr artykułu)

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
Nazwa elementu

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ front 80 lewy 800 773-783 Drzwi G 512 L 383512-01L 816 2 960KDJ Ścianka 243 L 383241-01L 2 144

KDJ front 80 prawy 800 773-783 Drzwi G 512 R 383512-01R 816 2 960KDJ Ścianka 243 R 383241-01R 2 144

KDJ front 90 lewy 900 873-883 Drzwi G 612 L 383612-01L 878 3 022KDJ Ścianka 243 L 383241-01L 2 144

KDJ front 90 prawy 900 873-883 Drzwi G 612 R 383612-01R 878 3 022KDJ Ścianka 243 R 383241-01R 2 144

KDJ front 100 lewy 1000 973-983 Drzwi G 612 L 383612-01L 878 3 089KDJ Ścianka 343 L 383240-01L 2 211

KDJ front 100 prawy 1000 973-983 Drzwi G 612 R 383612-01R 878 3 089KDJ Ścianka 343 R 383240-01R 2 211

KDJ front 110 lewy 1100 1073-1083 Drzwi G 812 L 383812-01L 941 3 085KDJ Ścianka 243 L 383241-01L 2 144

KDJ front 110 prawy 1100 1073-1083 Drzwi G 812 R 383812-01R 941 3 085KDJ Ścianka 243 R 383241-01R 2 144

KDJ front 120 lewy 1200 1173-1183 Drzwi G 812 L 383812-01L 941 3 152KDJ Ścianka 343 L 383240-01L 2 211

KDJ front 120 prawy 1200 1173-1183 Drzwi G 812 R 383812-01R 941 3 152KDJ Ścianka 343 R 383240-01R 2 211

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 673-683 383055-01 1 391
S1 75 750 723-733 383056-01 1 424
S1 80 800 773-783 383051-01 1 454
S1 90 900 873-883 383050-01 1 519
S1 100 1000 973-983 383052-01 1 579
S1 110 1100 1073-1083 383053-01 1 644
S1 120 1200 1173-1183 383054-01 1 707
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
Dopłata za opcję Chrome+ wynosi 468 zł brutto do ceny kabiny.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
Drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Euphoria KDJ + Giaros D

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  93Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
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p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

INSIDE 
BRACKETS

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

1A

50

1B

230

31
70

2. 3.

4.

8

8

X
1,

 X
2

A
1,

 A
2 Y

1,
 Y

2

X1

A1

Y1

5

29
12

27

81

C

A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

A1, X1, Y1

D

B

C

A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

A1, X1, Y1

D

B

H H

20

61

1634

1A, 1B

2.

3.

4.

d
o

o
r 

- l
ef

t

fr
o

nt
 w

al
l -

le
ft

fr
o

nt
 w

al
l -

ri
g

ht

d
o

o
r 

- r
ig

ht

si
d

ew
al

l S
1

si
d

ew
al

l S
1

left version right version

left version right version

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 695-705 673-683
S1 75 750 745-755 723-733
S1 80 800 795-805 773-783
S1 90 900 895-905 873-883
S1 100 1000 995-1005 973-983
S1 110 1100 1095-1005 1073-1083
S1 120 1200 1195-1205 1173-1183

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ door 80 800 795-805 773-783 540 260-270 500 2000

KDJ door 90 900 895-905 873-883 640 260-270 600 2000

KDJ door 100 1000 995-1005 973-983 640 360-370 600 2000

KDJ door 110 1100 1095-1105 1073-1083 840 260-270 800 2000

KDJ door 120 1200 1195-1205 1173-1183 840 360-370 800 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 695-705 673-683
S1 75 750 745-755 723-733
S1 80 800 795-805 773-783
S1 90 900 895-905 873-883
S1 100 1000 995-1005 973-983
S1 110 1100 1095-1005 1073-1083
S1 120 1200 1195-1205 1173-1183

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ drzwi 80 800 795-805 773-783 540 260-270 500 2000

KDJ drzwi 90 900 895-905 873-883 640 260-270 600 2000

KDJ drzwi 100 1000 995-1005 973-983 640 360-370 600 2000

KDJ drzwi 110 1100 1095-1105 1073-1083 840 260-270 800 2000

KDJ drzwi 120 1200 1195-1205 1173-1183 840 360-370 800 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact
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Compact
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Euphoria  
DWJ

94  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and front wall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
Element

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWJ 80 L 794-812
Door G 512 L 383512-01L

DWJ front wall 243 L 383212-01L

DWJ 80 R 794-812
Door G 512 R 383512-01R

DWJ front wall 243 R 383212-01R

DWJ 90 L 894-912
Door G 612 L 383612-01L

DWJ front wall 243 L 383212-01L

DWJ 90 R 894-912
Door G 612 R 383612-01R

DWJ front wall 243 R 383212-01R

DWJ 100 L 994-1012
Door G 612 L 383612-01L

DWJ front wall 343 L 383214-01L

DWJ 100 R 994-1012
Door G 612 R 383612-01R

DWJ front wall 343 R 383214-01R

DWJ 110 L 1094-1112
Door G 812 L 383812-01L

DWJ front wall 243 L 383212-01L

DWJ 110 R 1094-1112
Door G 812 R 383812-01R

DWJ front wall 243 R 383212-01R

DWJ 120 L 1194-1212
Door G 812 L 383812-01L

DWJ front wall 343 L 383214-01L

DWJ 120 R 1194-1212
Door G 812 R 383812-01R

DWJ front wall 343 R 383214-01R

DWJ 130 L 1294-1312
Door G 812 L 383812-01L

DWJ front wall 443 L 383217-01L

DWJ 130 R 1294-1312
Door G 812 R 383812-01R

DWJ front wall 443 R 383217-01R

Euphoria DWJ + Giaros D

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

94  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać dwa numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
Nazwa elementu

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ 80 lewe 794-812
Drzwi G 512 L 383512-01L 816

2 960
DWJ Ścianka 243 L 383212-01L 2 144

DWJ 80 prawe 794-812
Drzwi G 512 R 383512-01R 816

2 960
DWJ Ścianka 243 R 383212-01R 2 144

DWJ 90 lewe 894-912
Drzwi G 612 L 383612-01L 878

3 022
DWJ Ścianka 243 L 383212-01L 2 144

DWJ 90 prawe 894-912
Drzwi G 612 R 383612-01R 878

3 022
DWJ Ścianka 243 R 383212-01R 2 144

DWJ 100 lewe 994-1012
Drzwi G 612 L 383612-01L 878

3 089
DWJ Ścianka 343 L 383214-01L 2 211

DWJ 100 prawe 994-1012
Drzwi G 612 R 383612-01R 878

3 089
DWJ Ścianka 343 R 383214-01R 2 211

DWJ 110 lewe 1094-1112
Drzwi G 812 L 383812-01L 941

3 085
DWJ Ścianka 243 L 383212-01L 2 144

DWJ 110 prawe 1094-1112
Drzwi G 812 R 383812-01R 941

3 085
DWJ Ścianka 243 R 383212-01R 2 144

DWJ 120 lewe 1194-1212
Drzwi G 812 L 383812-01L 941

3 152
DWJ Ścianka 343 L 383214-01L 2 211

DWJ 120 prawe 1194-1212
Drzwi G 812 R 383812-01R 941

3 152
DWJ Ścianka 343 R 383214-01R 2 211

DWJ 130 lewe 1294-1312
Drzwi G 812 L 383812-01L 941

3 219
DWJ Ścianka 443 L 383217-01L 2 278

DWJ 130 prawe 1294-1312
Drzwi G 812 R 383812-01R 941

3 219
DWJ Ścianka 443 R 383217-01R 2 278

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
Dopłata za opcję Chrome+ wynosi 698 zł brutto do ceny kabiny.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient

DWJ
Drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Euphoria DWJ + Giaros D

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Model X B C D H

DWJ 80* 794-812 540 260-270 500 2000

DWJ 90* 894-912 640 260-270 600 2000

DWJ 100* 994-1012 640 360-370 600 2000

DWJ 110* 1094-1112 840 260-270 800 2000

DWJ 120* 1194-1212 840 360-370 800 2000

DWJ 130 1294-1312 840 460-470 800 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

STABILIZER L
p. 13

*
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DWJ 80* 794-812 540 260-270 500 2000

DWJ 90* 894-912 640 260-270 600 2000

DWJ 100* 994-1012 640 360-370 600 2000

DWJ 110* 1094-1112 840 260-270 800 2000

DWJ 120* 1194-1212 840 360-370 800 2000

DWJ 130 1294-1312 840 460-470 800 2000
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96  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Euphoria PDD

Euphoria KDD

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

96  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Euphoria PDD

Euphoria KDD

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Euphoria  
KDJ+S

Euphoria  
KDJ P

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  97

Euphoria  
KDJ+S

Euphoria  
KDJ P

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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FURO / FURO SL

min. 
43 mm

max. 
1 mm

 

+30 mm

98  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

FURO / FURO SL

mm8GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 8 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Rollers with a smooth 
adjustment system

A stabilizing grip with 
an innovative door 
slowing system

Scratch-resistant 
threshold strip

Glass protected with 
 coating

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE FINISH

01 Chrome

Glossy: Matte: Brushed:

09 Gold 54 Black

Bumper integrated 
within the threshold 
strip

The roller from the insi-
de flush with the glass 
facilitates cleaning of 
the cabin.

Adjustment system compen-
sating the wall irregularities 
up to 10 mm

Ergonomic handle

Cleaner – a practical accesso-
ry that facilitates cleaning of 
the space between the glass 
panes.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS MADE TO MEASURE
Products marked with this pictogram are 
available in our “made to measure” programme 
eg. with non-standard dimensions, with slants, 
cutouts for the seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or 
on our website www.radaway.eu

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several 
glass variants. Details on p. 11. 

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

HANDLE EXCHANGE TO  
CUT-OUT IN GLASS
It is possible to replace the standard handle with 
a 35×120 mm hole cut in the glass pane. Please 
contact the Customer Service Department at the 
ordering stage. Details on p. 15.

REPLACING THE HANDLE 
FOR A RAILING HANDLE
Details on p. 15.

HANDLE EXCHANGE  
TO ROUND HANDLE
It is possible to extend the entrance by 30 mm 
by replacing the vertical handle with a round 
handle*. Please contact the Customer Service 
Department. Details on p. 15.

* only chrome, gold and black colour

When installed on a sho-
wer tray - the minimum 
width of the edge of the 
shower tray is 43 mm, 
and its slope max 1 mm.

99 Gold91 Nickel 93 Copper92 GunMetal

Photos of products in colour 
variants can be found on  
p. 112
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CECHY SERII FURO / FURO SL

SZKŁO
mm8

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
8 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Rolki z systemem 
płynnej regulacji

Uchwyt stabilizujący 
z innowacyjnym syste-
mem spowalniającym 
bieg drzwi

Listwa progowa 
odporna 
na zarysowania

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR PROFILI

01 Chrom

Błyszczące: Matowe: Szczotkowane:

09 Złoty 54 Czarny

Odbojnik zintegrowany 
z listwą progową

Rolka od wewnątrz 
zlicowana ze szkłem 
ułatwiająca czyszczenie 
kabiny.

System niwelujący krzy-
wiznę ściany do 10 mm 

Ergonomiczny uchwyt

Czyścik – praktyczny dodatek 
ułatwiający czyszczenie prze-
strzeni pomiędzy szybami

OPCJE DODATKOWE DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI
Możliwość wykonania produktu niestandardo-
wego np. o nietypowych wymiarach, ze skosami, 
wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej 
informacji na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku 
wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11. 

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14.

WYMIANA UCHWYTU NA OTWÓR
Możliwość odpłatnej wymiany standardowego 
uchwytu na otwór o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena detaliczna 150 zł 
brutto za 1 otwór pełniący rolę uchwytu. Prosimy 
o kontakt z Działem Kabin Niestandardowych na 
etapie zamówienia. Szczegóły na str. 15.

WYMIANA UCHWYTU 
NA UCHWYT RELINGOWY
Szczegóły na str. 15.

SZERSZE WEJŚCIE
Możliwość poszerzenia wejścia o 30 mm 
poprzez zamianę uchwytu pionowego na 
uchwyt okrągły*. Cena brutto uchwytu 
326 zł. Prosimy o kontakt z Działem Kabin 
Niestandardowych.

* tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

W przypadku montażu 
na brodziku szerokość 
rantu brodzika musi wy-
nosić min. 43 mm, a jego 
pochylenie max. 1 mm.

99 Złoty91 Nikiel 93 Miedź92 GunMetal

Zdjęcia produktów  
w wariantach kolorystycznych 
znajdują się na str. 112
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Furo

Walk-in SL Walk-in KDD SL KDD
KDJ /

KDJ RH

DWJ /
DWJ RH SL DWJ DWD PND II SL PND II
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Furo KDJ + Teos F Cemento

Furo  
KDJ

100  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (two elements) and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

FRONT (consists of two elements, each with individual article number)

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ front 90 L
KDJ door 472 L 10104472-XX-01L
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01

KDJ front 90 R
KDJ door 472 R 10104472-XX-01R
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01

KDJ front 100 L
KDJ door 522 L 10104522-XX-01L
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01

KDJ front 100 R
KDJ door 522 R 10104522-XX-01R
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01

KDJ front 110 L
KDJ door 572 L 10104572-XX-01L
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01

KDJ front 110 R
KDJ door 572 R 10104572-XX-01R
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01

KDJ front 120 L
KDJ door 622 L 10104622-XX-01L
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01

KDJ front 120 R
KDJ door 622 R 10104622-XX-01R
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01

KDJ front 130 L
KDJ door 672 L 10104672-XX-01L
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01

KDJ front 130 R
KDJ door 672 R 10104672-XX-01R
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01

KDJ front 140 L
KDJ door 722 L 10104722-XX-01L
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01

KDJ front 140 R
KDJ door 722 R 10104722-XX-01R
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01

KDJ front 150 L
KDJ door 772 L 10104772-XX-01L
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01

KDJ front 150 R
KDJ door 772 R 10104772-XX-01R
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01

KDJ front 160 L
KDJ door 822 L 10104822-XX-01L
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01

KDJ front 160 R
KDJ door 822 R 10104822-XX-01R
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10113070-01-01
S1 75 10113075-01-01
S1 80 10113080-01-01
S1 90 10113090-01-01
S1 100 10113100-01-01
S1 110 10113110-01-01
S1 120 10113120-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 112

100  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) oraz ścianki bocznej S1.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

FRONT KABINY (składa się z dwóch elementów, każdy posiada swój nr artykułu).

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ front 90 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 472 lewe 10104472-XX-01L 2 007 2 728 2 208 2 929 2 469 3 190 2 469 3 190Ścianka 430 10110430-01-01 721 721 721 721
KDJ front 90 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 472 prawe 10104472-XX-01R 2 007 2 728 2 208 2 929 2 469 3 190 2 469 3 190Ścianka 430 10110430-01-01 721 721 721 721
KDJ front 100 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 522 lewe 10104522-XX-01L 2 044 2 796 2 249 3 001 2 515 3 267 2 515 3 267Ścianka 480 10110480-01-01 752 752 752 752
KDJ front 100 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 522 prawe 10104522-XX-01R 2 044 2 796 2 249 3 001 2 515 3 267 2 515 3 267Ścianka 480 10110480-01-01 752 752 752 752
KDJ front 110 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 572 lewe 10104572-XX-01L 2 081 2 864 2 289 3 072 2 560 3 343 2 560 3 343Ścianka 530 10110530-01-01 783 783 783 783
KDJ front 110 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 572 prawe 10104572-XX-01R 2 081 2 864 2 289 3 072 2 560 3 343 2 560 3 343Ścianka 530 10110530-01-01 783 783 783 783
KDJ front 120 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 622 lewe 10104622-XX-01L 2 118 2 932 2 330 3 144 2 605 3 419 2 605 3 419Ścianka 580 10110580-01-01 814 814 814 814
KDJ front 120 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 622 prawe 10104622-XX-01R 2 118 2 932 2 330 3 144 2 605 3 419 2 605 3 419Ścianka 580 10110580-01-01 814 814 814 814
KDJ front 130 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 672 lewe 10104672-XX-01L 2 155 3 000 2 372 3 217 2 652 3 497 2 652 3 497Ścianka 630 10110630-01-01 845 845 845 845
KDJ front 130 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 672 prawe 10104672-XX-01R 2 155 3 000 2 372 3 217 2 652 3 497 2 652 3 497Ścianka 630 10110630-01-01 845 845 845 845
KDJ front 140 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 722 lewe 10104722-XX-01L 2 193 3 069 2 413 3 289 2 698 3 574 2 698 3 574Ścianka 680 10110680-01-01 876 876 876 876
KDJ front 140 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 722 prawe 10104722-XX-01R 2 193 3 069 2 413 3 289 2 698 3 574 2 698 3 574Ścianka 680 10110680-01-01 876 876 876 876
KDJ front 150 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 772 lewe 10104772-XX-01L 2 230 3 137 2 454 3 361 2 743 3 650 2 743 3 650Ścianka 730 10110730-01-01 907 907 907 907
KDJ front 150 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 772 prawe 10104772-XX-01R 2 230 3 137 2 454 3 361 2 743 3 650 2 743 3 650Ścianka 730 10110730-01-01 907 907 907 907
KDJ front 160 
lewy

KDJ drzwi 822 lewe 10104822-XX-01L 2 266 3 204 2 493 3 431 2 788 3 726 2 788 3 726Ścianka 780 10110780-01-01 938 938 938 938
KDJ front 160 
prawy

KDJ drzwi 822 prawe 10104822-XX-01R 2 266 3 204 2 493 3 431 2 788 3 726 2 788 3 726Ścianka 780 10110780-01-01 938 938 938 938

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 10113070-01-01 1 062
S1 75 10113075-01-01 1 109
S1 80 10113080-01-01 1 156
S1 90 10113090-01-01 1 204
S1 100 10113100-01-01 1 251
S1 110 10113110-01-01 1 416
S1 120 10113120-01-01 1 475
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
KDJ drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 112
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

WIDER
ENTRANCE

p. 15

+30 mm

EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR

A HOLE CUT IN
GLASS p. 15

REPLACING THE
HANDLE FOR A

RAILING HANDLE
p. 15

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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left version right version

Front A1 X1 Y1 D H

KDJ front 90 900 885-895 879-889 370 2000
KDJ front 100 1000 985-995 979-989 420 2000
KDJ front 110 1100 1085-1095 1079-1089 470 2000
KDJ front 120 1200 1185-1195 1179-1189 520 2000
KDJ front 130 1300 1285-1295 1279-1289 570 2000
KDJ front 140 1400 1385-1395 1379-1389 620 2000
KDJ front 150 1500 1485-1495 1479-1489 670 2000
KDJ front 160 1600 1585-1595 1579-1589 720 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 650-660 644-654
S1 75 750 700-710 694-704
S1 80 800 750-760 744-754
S1 90 900 850-860 844-854
S1 100 1000 950-960 944-954
S1 110 1100 1050-1060 1044-1054
S1 120 1200 1150-1160 1144-1154

It is possible to make 
the product with a 
railing handle which also 
functions as a towel 
hanger.
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perpendicular 
cross  stabilizer

parallel cross 
stabilizer

If the width of the front 
(A1) is ≤ 1400, we can use 
two types of stabilization 
– perpendicular or parallel 
(delivered as standard). This 
option should be clearly 
stated in the order.

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only 

magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all 

gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos FArgos D Argos D
with panel

When installed on a shower tray – the minimum width of the 
edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope max 1 mm.

Furo KDJ RH

Catalogue sheets  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Doros 
Plus F

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  101Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

SZERSZE 
WEJŚCIE

Patrz str. 15

+30 mm

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 

OTWÓR W SZKLE
Patrz str. 15

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 
RELINGOWY
Patrz str. 15

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Front A1 X1 Y1 D H

KDJ Front 90 900 885-895 879-889 370 2000
KDJ Front 100 1000 985-995 979-989 420 2000
KDJ Front 110 1100 1085-1095 1079-1089 470 2000
KDJ Front 120 1200 1185-1195 1179-1189 520 2000
KDJ Front 130 1300 1285-1295 1279-1289 570 2000
KDJ Front 140 1400 1385-1395 1379-1389 620 2000
KDJ Front 150 1500 1485-1495 1479-1489 670 2000
KDJ Front 160 1600 1585-1595 1579-1589 720 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 650-660 644-654
S1 75 750 700-710 694-704
S1 80 800 750-760 744-754
S1 90 900 850-860 844-854
S1 100 1000 950-960 944-954
S1 110 1100 1050-1060 1044-1054
S1 120 1200 1150-1160 1144-1154

Istnieje możliwość wykonania 
produktu z uchwytem relingo-
wym pełniącym jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaka na ręcznik. 
Cena brutto uchwytu 180 zł.
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stabilizator
krzyżowy prostopadły

stabilizator krzyżowy 
równoległy

Jeżeli szerokość frontu kabiny 
(A1) jest mniejsza lub równa 1400 
możemy zastosować dwa rodzaje 
stabilizacji prostopadłą lub 
równoległą (dostarczane  
w standardzie).

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych uszcze-
lek na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 - tylko uszczelek 

magnetycznych, cena 
brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 - wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, 
pionowej i poziomej), cena 
brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraź-
nie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos FArgos D Argos D
z obudową

W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu brodzika 
musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego pochylenie max. 1 mm.

Furo KDJ RH
Karty katalogowe modeli do-
stępne są na www.radaway.pl

Doros 
Plus F
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Furo KDD + Teos C Cemento

Furo  
KDD

102  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of 
the selected colour. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 L 10105080-XX-01L

KDD 90 L 10105090-XX-01L

KDD 100 L 10105100-XX-01L

KDD 110 L 10105110-XX-01L

KDD 120 L 10105120-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 R 10105080-XX-01R

KDD 90 R 10105090-XX-01R

KDD 100 R 10105100-XX-01R

KDD 110 R 10105110-XX-01R

KDD 120 R 10105120-XX-01R

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 112

102  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD 80 lewa 10105080-XX-01L 1 982 2 181 2 439 2 439

KDD 90 lewa 10105090-XX-01L 2 044 2 249 2 515 2 515

KDD 100 lewa 10105100-XX-01L 2 106 2 317 2 591 2 591

KDD 110 lewa 10105110-XX-01L 2 169 2 386 2 668 2 668

KDD 120 lewa 10105120-XX-01L 2 230 2 454 2 743 2 743

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD 80 prawa 10105080-XX-01R 1 982 2 181 2 439 2 439

KDD 90 prawa 10105090-XX-01R 2 044 2 249 2 515 2 515

KDD 100 prawa 10105100-XX-01R 2 106 2 317 2 591 2 591

KDD 110 prawa 10105110-XX-01R 2 169 2 386 2 668 2 668

KDD 120 prawa 10105120-XX-01R 2 230 2 454 2 743 2 743

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
Część lewa 326 872 700
Część prawa 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 112

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



RH

NH

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  103Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

WIDER
ENTRANCE

p. 15

+43 mm

EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR

A HOLE CUT IN
GLASS p. 15

REPLACING THE
HANDLE FOR A

RAILING HANDLE
p. 15

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80R 800 800 750-760 750-760 744-754 744-754 454-464 454-464 435 2000
KDD 80L×90R 800 900 750-760 850-860 744-754 844-854 454-464 504-514 472 2000
KDD 80L×100R 800 1000 750-760 950-960 744-754 944-954 454-464 554-564 511 2000
KDD 80L×110R 800 1100 750-760 1050-1060 744-754 1044-1054 454-464 604-614 551 2000
KDD 80L×120R 800 1200 750-760 1150-1160 744-754 1144-1154 454-464 654-664 594 2000
KDD 90L×80R 900 800 850-860 750-760 844-854 744-754 504-514 454-464 472 2000
KDD 90L×90R 900 900 850-860 850-860 844-854 844-854 504-514 504-514 506 2000
KDD 90L×100R 900 1000 850-860 950-960 844-854 944-954 504-514 554-564 542 2000
KDD 90L×110R 900 1100 850-860 1050-1060 844-854 1044-1054 504-514 604-614 581 2000
KDD 90L×120R 900 1200 850-860 1150-1160 844-854 1144-1154 504-514 654-664 621 2000
KDD 100L×80R 1000 800 950-960 750-760 944-954 744-754 554-564 454-464 511 2000
KDD 100L×90R 1000 900 950-960 850-860 944-954 844-854 554-564 504-514 542 2000
KDD 100L×100R 1000 1000 950-960 950-960 944-954 944-954 554-564 554-564 577 2000
KDD 100L×110R 1000 1100 950-960 1050-1060 944-954 1044-1054 554-564 604-614 613 2000
KDD 100L×120R 1000 1200 950-960 1150-1160 944-954 1144-1154 554-564 654-664 651 2000
KDD 110L×80R 1100 800 1050-1060 750-760 1044-1054 744-754 604-614 454-464 551 2000
KDD 110L×90R 1100 900 1050-1060 850-860 1044-1054 844-854 604-614 504-514 581 2000
KDD 110L×100R 1100 1000 1050-1060 950-960 1044-1054 944-954 604-614 554-564 613 2000
KDD 110L×110R 1100 1100 1050-10601050-10601044-10541044-1054 604-614 604-614 647 2000
KDD 110L×120R 1100 1200 1050-1060 1150-1160 1044-1054 1144-1154 604-614 654-664 684 2000
KDD 120L×80R 1200 800 1150-1160 750-760 1144-1154 744-754 654-664 454-464 594 2000
KDD 120L×90R 1200 900 1150-1160 850-860 1144-1154 844-854 654-664 504-514 621 2000
KDD 120L×100R 1200 1000 1150-1160 950-960 1144-1154 944-954 654-664 554-564 651 2000
KDD 120L×110R 1200 1100 1150-1160 1050-1060 1144-1154 1044-1054 654-664 604-614 684 2000
KDD 120L×120R 1200 1200 1150-1160 1150-1160 1144-1154 1144-1154 654-664 654-664 718 2000
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There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only 

magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all 

gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option 
must be clearly stated in 
the order.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

1) only chrome and black colour

It is possible to make 
the product with a 
railing handle which also 
functions as a towel 
hanger.

When installed on a shower tray – the minimum width of the 
edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope max 1 mm.

Doros 
Plus F

It is possibile to extend 
the entrance by 43 mm 
by replacing the vertical 
handle with a round 
one 1). Please contact 
the Department of 
Non-standard Shower 
Enclosures

Possibility of replacing the 
standard handle with a 
35×120 mm hole cut in the 
glass pane. 
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 
RELINGOWY
Patrz str. 15

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 

OTWÓR W SZKLE
Patrz str. 15

SZERSZE 
WEJŚCIE

Patrz str. 15

+43 mm
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80P 800 800 750-760 750-760 744-754 744-754 454-464 454-464 435 2000
KDD 80L×90P 800 900 750-760 850-860 744-754 844-854 454-464 504-514 472 2000
KDD 80L×100P 800 1000 750-760 950-960 744-754 944-954 454-464 554-564 511 2000
KDD 80L×110P 800 1100 750-760 1050-1060 744-754 1044-1054 454-464 604-614 551 2000
KDD 80L×120P 800 1200 750-760 1150-1160 744-754 1144-1154 454-464 654-664 594 2000
KDD 90L×80P 900 800 850-860 750-760 844-854 744-754 504-514 454-464 472 2000
KDD 90L×90P 900 900 850-860 850-860 844-854 844-854 504-514 504-514 506 2000
KDD 90L×100P 900 1000 850-860 950-960 844-854 944-954 504-514 554-564 542 2000
KDD 90L×110P 900 1100 850-860 1050-1060 844-854 1044-1054 504-514 604-614 581 2000
KDD 90L×120P 900 1200 850-860 1150-1160 844-854 1144-1154 504-514 654-664 621 2000
KDD 100L×80P 1000 800 950-960 750-760 944-954 744-754 554-564 454-464 511 2000
KDD 100L×90P 1000 900 950-960 850-860 944-954 844-854 554-564 504-514 542 2000
KDD 100L×100P 1000 1000 950-960 950-960 944-954 944-954 554-564 554-564 577 2000
KDD 100L×110P 1000 1100 950-960 1050-1060 944-954 1044-1054 554-564 604-614 613 2000
KDD 100L×120P 1000 1200 950-960 1150-1160 944-954 1144-1154 554-564 654-664 651 2000
KDD 110L×80P 1100 800 1050-1060 750-760 1044-1054 744-754 604-614 454-464 551 2000
KDD 110L×90P 1100 900 1050-1060 850-860 1044-1054 844-854 604-614 504-514 581 2000
KDD 110L×100P 1100 1000 1050-1060 950-960 1044-1054 944-954 604-614 554-564 613 2000
KDD 110L×110P 1100 1100 1050-10601050-10601044-10541044-1054 604-614 604-614 647 2000
KDD 110L×120P 1100 1200 1050-1060 1150-1160 1044-1054 1144-1154 604-614 654-664 684 2000
KDD 120L×80P 1200 800 1150-1160 750-760 1144-1154 744-754 654-664 454-464 594 2000
KDD 120L×90P 1200 900 1150-1160 850-860 1144-1154 844-854 654-664 504-514 621 2000
KDD 120L×100P 1200 1000 1150-1160 950-960 1144-1154 944-954 654-664 554-564 651 2000
KDD 120L×110P 1200 1100 1150-1160 1050-1060 1144-1154 1044-1054 654-664 604-614 684 2000
KDD 120L×120P 1200 1200 1150-1160 1150-1160 1144-1154 1144-1154 654-664 654-664 718 2000
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Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym:
–	opcja nr 1 – tylko 

uszczelek magnetycz-
nych, cena brutto 55 zł,

–	opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Istnieje możliwość 
wykonania produktu 
z uchwytami relingowymi 
pełniącymi jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaków na 
ręczniki. Cena brutto 
uchwytów 360 zł.

W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu brodzika 
musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego pochylenie max. 1 mm.

Doros 
Plus F

Możliwość poszerze-
nia wejścia o 43 mm 
poprzez zamianę 
uchwytu pionowego 
na uchwyt okrągły1). 
Cena brutto uchwytów 
652 zł. Prosimy o kon-
takt z Działem Kabin 
Niestandardowych.

Możliwość wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór 
o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena 
detaliczna 150 zł brutto za 
1 otwór.

Fu
ro

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



Furo SL 
KDD

Furo SL KDD + Teos C Cemento
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mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of 
the selected colour. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

SL KDD 80 L 10305080-XX-01L

SL KDD 90 L 10305090-XX-01L

SL KDD 100 L 10305100-XX-01L

SL KDD 110 L 10305110-XX-01L

SL KDD 120 L 10305120-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

SL KDD 80 R 10305080-XX-01R

SL KDD 90 R 10305090-XX-01R

SL KDD 100 R 10305100-XX-01R

SL KDD 110 R 10305110-XX-01R

SL KDD 120 R 10305120-XX-01R

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 112

104  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

SL KDD 80 lewa 10305080-XX-01L 2 085 2 284 2 542 2 542

SL KDD 90 lewa 10305090-XX-01L 2 147 2 352 2 618 2 618

SL KDD 100 lewa 10305100-XX-01L 2 209 2 420 2 694 2 694

SL KDD 110 lewa 10305110-XX-01L 2 272 2 489 2 771 2 771

SL KDD 120 lewa 10305120-XX-01L 2 333 2 557 2 846 2 846

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

SL KDD 80 prawa 10305080-XX-01R 2 085 2 284 2 542 2 542

SL KDD 90 prawa 10305090-XX-01R 2 147 2 352 2 618 2 618

SL KDD 100 prawa 10305100-XX-01R 2 209 2 420 2 694 2 694

SL KDD 110 prawa 10305110-XX-01R 2 272 2 489 2 771 2 771

SL KDD 120 prawa 10305120-XX-01R 2 333 2 557 2 846 2 846

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
Część lewa 326 872 700

Część prawa 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 112
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

WIDER
ENTRANCE

p. 15

+43 mm

EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR

A HOLE CUT IN
GLASS p. 15

REPLACING THE
HANDLE FOR A

RAILING HANDLE
p. 15

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H

SL KDD 80L×80R 800 800 750-760 750-760 744-754 744-754 454-464 454-464 435 2006
SL KDD 80L×90R 800 900 750-760 850-860 744-754 844-854 454-464 504-514 472 2006
SL KDD 80L×100R 800 1000 750-760 950-960 744-754 944-954 454-464 554-564 511 2006
SL KDD 80L×110R 800 1100 750-760 1050-1060 744-754 1044-1054 454-464 604-614 551 2006
SL KDD 80L×120R 800 1200 750-760 1150-1160 744-754 1144-1154 454-464 654-664 594 2006
SL KDD 90L×80R 900 800 850-860 750-760 844-854 744-754 504-514 454-464 472 2006
SL KDD 90L×90R 900 900 850-860 850-860 844-854 844-854 504-514 504-514 506 2006
SL KDD 90L×100R 900 1000 850-860 950-960 844-854 944-954 504-514 554-564 542 2006
SL KDD 90L×110R 900 1100 850-860 1050-1060 844-854 1044-1054 504-514 604-614 581 2006
SL KDD 90L×120R 900 1200 850-860 1150-1160 844-854 1144-1154 504-514 654-664 621 2006
SL KDD 100L×80R 1000 800 950-960 750-760 944-954 744-754 554-564 454-464 511 2006
SL KDD 100L×90R 1000 900 950-960 850-860 944-954 844-854 554-564 504-514 542 2006
SL KDD 100L×100R 1000 1000 950-960 950-960 944-954 944-954 554-564 554-564 577 2006
SL KDD 100L×110R 1000 1100 950-960 1050-1060 944-954 1044-1054 554-564 604-614 613 2006
SL KDD 100L×120R 1000 1200 950-960 1150-1160 944-954 1144-1154 554-564 654-664 651 2006
SL KDD 110L×80R 1100 800 1050-1060 750-760 1044-1054 744-754 604-614 454-464 551 2006
SL KDD 110L×90R 1100 900 1050-1060 850-860 1044-1054 844-854 604-614 504-514 581 2006
SL KDD 110L×100R 1100 1000 1050-1060 950-960 1044-1054 944-954 604-614 554-564 613 2006
SL KDD 110L×110R 1100 1100 1050-10601050-10601044-10541044-1054 604-614 604-614 647 2006
SL KDD 110L×120R 1100 1200 1050-1060 1150-1160 1044-1054 1144-1154 604-614 654-664 684 2006
SL KDD 120L×80R 1200 800 1150-1160 750-760 1144-1154 744-754 654-664 454-464 594 2006
SL KDD 120L×90R 1200 900 1150-1160 850-860 1144-1154 844-854 654-664 504-514 621 2006
SL KDD 120L×100R 1200 1000 1150-1160 950-960 1144-1154 944-954 654-664 554-564 651 2006
SL KDD 120L×110R 1200 1100 1150-1160 1050-1060 1144-1154 1044-1054 654-664 604-614 684 2006
SL KDD 120L×120R 1200 1200 1150-1160 1150-1160 1144-1154 1144-1154 654-664 654-664 718 2006

It is possible to make 
the product with a 
railing handle which also 
functions as a towel 
hanger.

It is possibile to extend 
the entrance by 43 mm 
by replacing the vertical 
handle with a round 
one 1). Please contact 
the Department of 
Non-standard Shower 
Enclosures

When installed on a shower tray – the minimum width of the 
edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope max 1 mm.

1) only chrome and black colour

Doros 
Plus F

Possibility of replacing the 
standard handle with a 
35×120 mm hole cut in the 
glass pane. 

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only 

magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all 

gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option 
must be clearly stated in 
the order.
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MOŻLIWOŚĆ
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Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H

SL KDD 80L×80P 800 800 750-760 750-760 744-754 744-754 454-464 454-464 435 2006
SL KDD 80L×90P 800 900 750-760 850-860 744-754 844-854 454-464 504-514 472 2006
SL KDD 80L×100P 800 1000 750-760 950-960 744-754 944-954 454-464 554-564 511 2006
SL KDD 80L×110P 800 1100 750-760 1050-1060 744-754 1044-1054 454-464 604-614 551 2006
SL KDD 80L×120P 800 1200 750-760 1150-1160 744-754 1144-1154 454-464 654-664 594 2006
SL KDD 90L×80P 900 800 850-860 750-760 844-854 744-754 504-514 454-464 472 2006
SL KDD 90L×90P 900 900 850-860 850-860 844-854 844-854 504-514 504-514 506 2006
SL KDD 90L×100P 900 1000 850-860 950-960 844-854 944-954 504-514 554-564 542 2006
SL KDD 90L×110P 900 1100 850-860 1050-1060 844-854 1044-1054 504-514 604-614 581 2006
SL KDD 90L×120P 900 1200 850-860 1150-1160 844-854 1144-1154 504-514 654-664 621 2006
SL KDD 100L×80P 1000 800 950-960 750-760 944-954 744-754 554-564 454-464 511 2006
SL KDD 100L×90P 1000 900 950-960 850-860 944-954 844-854 554-564 504-514 542 2006
SL KDD 100L×100P 1000 1000 950-960 950-960 944-954 944-954 554-564 554-564 577 2006
SL KDD 100L×110P 1000 1100 950-960 1050-1060 944-954 1044-1054 554-564 604-614 613 2006
SL KDD 100L×120P 1000 1200 950-960 1150-1160 944-954 1144-1154 554-564 654-664 651 2006
SL KDD 110L×80P 1100 800 1050-1060 750-760 1044-1054 744-754 604-614 454-464 551 2006
SL KDD 110L×90P 1100 900 1050-1060 850-860 1044-1054 844-854 604-614 504-514 581 2006
SL KDD 110L×100P 1100 1000 1050-1060 950-960 1044-1054 944-954 604-614 554-564 613 2006
SL KDD 110L×110P 1100 1100 1050-10601050-10601044-10541044-1054 604-614 604-614 647 2006
SL KDD 110L×120P 1100 1200 1050-1060 1150-1160 1044-1054 1144-1154 604-614 654-664 684 2006
SL KDD 120L×80P 1200 800 1150-1160 750-760 1144-1154 744-754 654-664 454-464 594 2006
SL KDD 120L×90P 1200 900 1150-1160 850-860 1144-1154 844-854 654-664 504-514 621 2006
SL KDD 120L×100P 1200 1000 1150-1160 950-960 1144-1154 944-954 654-664 554-564 651 2006
SL KDD 120L×110P 1200 1100 1150-1160 1050-1060 1144-1154 1044-1054 654-664 604-614 684 2006
SL KDD 120L×120P 1200 1200 1150-1160 1150-1160 1144-1154 1144-1154 654-664 654-664 718 2006

Istnieje możliwość 
wykonania produktu 
z uchwytami relingowymi 
pełniącymi jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaków na 
ręczniki. Cena brutto 
uchwytów 360 zł.

Możliwość poszerze-
nia wejścia o 43 mm 
poprzez zamianę 
uchwytu pionowego 
na uchwyt okrągły1). 
Cena brutto uchwytów 
652 zł. Prosimy o kon-
takt z Działem Kabin 
Niestandardowych.

W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu brodzika 
musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego pochylenie max. 1 mm.

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Doros 
Plus F

Możliwość wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór 
o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena 
detaliczna 150 zł brutto za 
1 otwór.

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym:
–	opcja nr 1 – tylko 

uszczelek magnetycz-
nych, cena brutto 55 zł,

–	opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.
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Furo 
DWJ

Furo DWJ + Teos F

106  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with 
the symbol of the selected colour. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 90 L
DWJ door 472 L 10107472-XX-01L
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01

DWJ 90 R
DWJ door 472 R 10107472-XX-01R
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01

DWJ 100 L
DWJ door 522 L 10107522-XX-01L
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01

DWJ 100 R
DWJ door 522 R 10107522-XX-01R
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01

DWJ 110 L
DWJ door 572 L 10107572-XX-01L
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01

DWJ 110 R
DWJ door 572 R 10107572-XX-01R
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01

DWJ 120 L
DWJ door 622 L 10107622-XX-01L
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01

DWJ 120 R
DWJ door 622 R 10107622-XX-01R
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01

DWJ 130 L
DWJ door 672 L 10107672-XX-01L
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01

DWJ 130 R
DWJ door 672 R 10107672-XX-01R
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01

DWJ 140 L
DWJ door 722 L 10107722-XX-01L
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01

DWJ 140 R
DWJ door 722 R 10107722-XX-01R
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01

DWJ 150 L
DWJ door 772 L 10107772-XX-01L
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01

DWJ 150 R
DWJ door 772 R 10107772-XX-01R
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01

DWJ 160 L
DWJ door 822 L 10107822-XX-01L
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01

DWJ 160 R
DWJ door 822 R 10107822-XX-01R
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 112

106  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ 90 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 472 lewe 10107472-XX-01L 2 029 2 750 2 231 2 952 2 495 3 216 2 495 3 216Ścianka 430 10110430-01-01 721 721 721 721
DWJ 90 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 472 prawe 10107472-XX-01R 2 029 2 750 2 231 2 952 2 495 3 216 2 495 3 216Ścianka 430 10110430-01-01 721 721 721 721
DWJ 100 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 522 lewe 10107522-XX-01L 2 065 2 817 2 272 3 024 2 539 3 291 2 539 3 291Ścianka 480 10110480-01-01 752 752 752 752
DWJ 100 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 522 prawe 10107522-XX-01R 2 065 2 817 2 272 3 024 2 539 3 291 2 539 3 291Ścianka 480 10110480-01-01 752 752 752 752
DWJ 110 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 572 lewe 10107572-XX-01L 2 100 2 883 2 310 3 093 2 583 3 366 2 583 3 366Ścianka 530 10110530-01-01 783 783 783 783
DWJ 110 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 572 prawe 10107572-XX-01R 2 100 2 883 2 310 3 093 2 583 3 366 2 583 3 366Ścianka 530 10110530-01-01 783 783 783 783
DWJ 120 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 622 lewe 10107622-XX-01L 2 136 2 950 2 350 3 164 2 627 3 441 2 627 3 441Ścianka 580 10110580-01-01 814 814 814 814
DWJ 120 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 622 prawe 10107622-XX-01R 2 136 2 950 2 350 3 164 2 627 3 441 2 627 3 441Ścianka 580 10110580-01-01 814 814 814 814
DWJ 130 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 672 lewe 10107672-XX-01L 2 170 3 015 2 387 3 232 2 669 3 514 2 669 3 514Ścianka 630 10110630-01-01 845 845 845 845
DWJ 130 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 672 prawe 10107672-XX-01R 2 170 3 015 2 387 3 232 2 669 3 514 2 669 3 514Ścianka 630 10110630-01-01 845 845 845 845
DWJ 140 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 722 lewe 10107722-XX-01L 2 206 3 082 2 427 3 303 2 714 3 590 2 714 3 590Ścianka 680 10110680-01-01 876 876 876 876
DWJ 140 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 722 prawe 10107722-XX-01R 2 206 3 082 2 427 3 303 2 714 3 590 2 714 3 590Ścianka 680 10110680-01-01 876 876 876 876
DWJ 150 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 772 lewe 10107772-XX-01L 2 241 3 148 2 465 3 372 2 757 3 664 2 757 3 664Ścianka 730 10110730-01-01 907 907 907 907
DWJ 150 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 772 prawe 10107772-XX-01R 2 241 3 148 2 465 3 372 2 757 3 664 2 757 3 664Ścianka 730 10110730-01-01 907 907 907 907
DWJ 160 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 822 lewe 10107822-XX-01L 2 277 3 215 2 504 3 442 2 801 3 739 2 801 3 739Ścianka 780 10110780-01-01 938 938 938 938
DWJ 160 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 822 prawe 10107822-XX-01R 2 277 3 215 2 504 3 442 2 801 3 739 2 801 3 739Ścianka 780 10110780-01-01 938 938 938 938

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWJ
DWJ drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 112
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

WIDER
ENTRANCE

p. 15

+30 mm

EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR

A HOLE CUT IN
GLASS p. 15

REPLACING THE
HANDLE FOR A

RAILING HANDLE
p. 15

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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MAX

perpendicular 
stabilizer

parallel cross 
stabilizer

If the width of the front 
(X1) is ≤ 1400, we can use 
two types of stabilization – 
perpendicular (delivered as 
standard) or parallel. 
This option should be clearly 
stated in the order.
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X1 X2 D H

DWJ 90 890-908 max 1200 373 2000
DWJ 100 990-1008 max 1200 423 2000
DWJ 110 1090-1108 max 1200 473 2000
DWJ 120 1190-1208 max 1200 523 2000
DWJ 130 1290-1308 max 1200 573 2000
DWJ 140 1390-1408 max 1200 623 2000
DWJ 150 1490-1508 max 1200 673 2000
DWJ 160 1590-1608 max 1200 723 2000

If the width of the front 
(X1) ≤ 1400, it is possible 
to change the perpendi-
cular support bar to the 
corner one. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

It is possible to make 
the product with a 
railing handle which also 
functions as a towel 
hanger.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos FArgos D Argos D
with panel

It is possibile to extend 
the entrance by 30 mm 
by replacing the vertical 
handle with a round 
one 1). Please contact 
the Department of 
Non-standard Shower 
Enclosures

Catalogue sheets  
are available at  

www.radaway.eu

When installed on a shower tray – the minimum width 
of the edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope 
max 1 mm.

1) only chrome and black colour

Doros 
Plus F

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets (ver-
tical and horizontal) for 
black gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

54

23

12

13

15

1. 2.

4.

5.

3.

33

47

14
21

H

H

24-32 16

X1

D

X
2

1.

5.

2.

4.

3.

left version right version
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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MAX

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 
RELINGOWY
Patrz str. 15

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 

OTWÓR W SZKLE
Patrz str. 15

SZERSZE 
WEJŚCIE

Patrz str. 15

+30 mm

stabilizator 
prostopadły

stabilizator krzyżowy 
równoległy

Jeżeli szerokość drzwi (X1) 
jest mniejsza lub równa 1400 
istnieje możliwość zamiany 
stabilizatora prostopadłego 
(dostarczanego w standardzie) 
na równoległy. Opcję tę należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamó-
wieniu. Cena brutto 98 zł.
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X1 X2 D H

DWJ 90 890-908 maks. 1200 373 2000
DWJ 100 990-1008 maks. 1200 423 2000
DWJ 110 1090-1108 maks. 1200 473 2000
DWJ 120 1190-1208 maks. 1200 523 2000
DWJ 130 1290-1308 maks. 1200 573 2000
DWJ 140 1390-1408 maks. 1200 623 2000
DWJ 150 1490-1508 maks. 1200 673 2000
DWJ 160 1590-1608 maks. 1200 723 2000

Jeżeli szerokość drzwi 
(X) jest mniejsza lub 
równa  1400 istnieje moż-
liwość zamiany wspornika 
prostopadłego na skośny. 
Opcję tę należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
Cena brutto 98 zł.

Istnieje możliwość 
wykonania produktu 
z uchwytem relingowym 
pełniącym jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaka na 
ręcznik. Cena brutto 
uchwytu 180 zł.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos FArgos D Argos D
z obudową

Możliwość poszerzenia 
wejścia o 30 mm po-
przez zamianę uchwytu 
pionowego na uchwyt 
okrągły1). Cena brutto 
uchwytu 326 zł. Prosimy 
o kontakt z Działem Ka-
bin Niestandardowych.

Karty katalogowe  
modeli dostępne są  
na www.radaway.pl

W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu 
brodzika musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego 
pochylenie max. 1 mm.

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Doros 
Plus F

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznych, pionowej 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym. 
Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 77 zł.
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Furo SL DWJ + Teos F

Furo SL 
DWJ

108  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with 
the symbol of the selected colour. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

SL DWJ 90 L
DWJ door 472 L 10307472-XX-01L

Front wall 430 10110430-01-01

SL DWJ 90 R
DWJ door 472 R 10307472-XX-01R

Front wall 430 10110430-01-01

SL DWJ 100 L
DWJ door 522 L 10307522-XX-01L

Front wall 480 10110480-01-01

SL DWJ 100 R
DWJ door 522 R 10307522-XX-01R

Front wall 480 10110480-01-01

SL DWJ 110 L
DWJ door 572 L 10307572-XX-01L

Front wall 530 10110530-01-01

SL DWJ 110 R
DWJ door 572 R 10307572-XX-01R

Front wall 530 10110530-01-01

SL DWJ 120 L
DWJ door 622 L 10307622-XX-01L

Front wall 580 10110580-01-01

SL DWJ 120 R
DWJ door 622 R 10307622-XX-01R

Front wall 580 10110580-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 112

108  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

SL DWJ  
90 lewe

DWJ drzwi 472 lewe 10307472-XX-01L 2 132 2 853 2 334 3 055 2 598 3 319 2 598 3 319Ścianka 430 10110430-01-01 721 721 721 721
SL DWJ  
90 prawe

DWJ drzwi 472 prawe 10307472-XX-01R 2 132 2 853 2 334 3 055 2 598 3 319 2 598 3 319Ścianka 430 10110430-01-01 721 721 721 721
SL DWJ 100 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 522 lewe 10307522-XX-01L 2 168 2 920 2 375 3 127 2 642 3 394 2 642 3 394Ścianka 480 10110480-01-01 752 752 752 752
SL DWJ 100 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 522 prawe 10307522-XX-01R 2 168 2 920 2 375 3 127 2 642 3 394 2 642 3 394Ścianka 480 10110480-01-01 752 752 752 752
SL DWJ 110 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 572 lewe 10307572-XX-01L 2 203 2 986 2 413 3 196 2 686 3 469 2 686 3 469Ścianka 530 10110530-01-01 783 783 783 783
SL DWJ 110 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 572 prawe 10307572-XX-01R 2 203 2 986 2 413 3 196 2 686 3 469 2 686 3 469Ścianka 530 10110530-01-01 783 783 783 783
SL DWJ 120 
lewe

DWJ drzwi 622 lewe 10307622-XX-01L 2 239 3 053 2 453 3 267 2 730 3 544 2 730 3 544Ścianka 580 10110580-01-01 814 814 814 814
SL DWJ 120 
prawe

DWJ drzwi 622 prawe 10307622-XX-01R 2 239 3 053 2 453 3 267 2 730 3 544 2 730 3 544Ścianka 580 10110580-01-01 814 814 814 814

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWJ
DWJ drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 112
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

WIDER
ENTRANCE

p. 15

+30 mm

EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR

A HOLE CUT IN
GLASS p. 15

REPLACING THE
HANDLE FOR A

RAILING HANDLE
p. 15

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

X

D

X

D

H
2

H
2

H
1

H
1

5.

13

15

54

23

12

4.

24-32 16

2B 3.

33

47

14 21

2A

23

160

6

240

1.

1.

3.

4.

2A, 2B

5.

left version right version

left version right version

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos FArgos D Argos D
with panel

Model X1 D H1 H2

SL DWJ 90 890-908 373 2006 2000
SL DWJ 100 990-1008 423 2006 2000
SL DWJ 110 1090-1108 473 2006 2000
SL DWJ 120 1190-1208 523 2006 2000

It is possible to make 
the product with a 
railing handle which also 
functions as a towel 
hanger.

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets (ver-
tical and horizontal) for 
black gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

It is possibile to extend 
the entrance by 30 mm 
by replacing the vertical 
handle with a round 
one 1). Please contact 
the Department of 
Non-standard Shower 
Enclosures

When installed on a shower tray – the minimum width of the 
edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope max 1 mm.

1) only chrome and black colour

Doros 
Plus F

Possibility of replacing the 
standard handle with a 
35×120 mm hole cut in the 
glass pane. 
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 
RELINGOWY
Patrz str. 15

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 

OTWÓR W SZKLE
Patrz str. 15

SZERSZE 
WEJŚCIE

Patrz str. 15

+30 mm

X

D

X

D

H
2

H
2

H
1

H
1

5.

13

15

54

23

12

4.

24-32 16

2B 3.

33

47

14 21

2A

23

160

6

240

1.

1.

3.

4.

2A, 2B

5.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos FArgos D Argos D
z obudową

Model X1 D H1 H2

SL DWJ 90 890-908 373 2006 2000
SL DWJ 100 990-1008 423 2006 2000
SL DWJ 110 1090-1108 473 2006 2000
SL DWJ 120 1190-1208 523 2006 2000

Istnieje możliwość 
wykonania produktu 
z uchwytem relingowym 
pełniącym jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaka na 
ręcznik. Cena brutto 
uchwytu 180 zł.

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznych, pionowej 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym. 
Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 77 zł.

Możliwość poszerzenia 
wejścia o 30 mm po-
przez zamianę uchwytu 
pionowego na uchwyt 
okrągły1). Cena brutto 
uchwytu 326 zł. Prosimy 
o kontakt z Działem Ka-
bin Niestandardowych.

W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu brodzika 
musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego pochylenie max. 1 mm.

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Doros 
Plus F

Możliwość wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór 
o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena 
detaliczna 150 zł brutto za 
1 otwór.

Fu
ro

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



Furo DWD 

Furo 
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mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: set of doors and set of front walls. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD 130 
DWD door 363 10108363-XX-01

Walls 317 10111317-01-01

DWD 140 
DWD door 388 10108388-XX-01

Walls 342 10111342-01-01

DWD 150
DWD door 413 10108413-XX-01

Walls 367 10111367-01-01

DWD 160 
DWD door 438 10108438-XX-01

Walls 392 10111392-01-01

DWD 180 
DWD door 488 10108488-XX-01

Walls 442 10111442-01-01

DWD 200 
DWD door 538 10108538-XX-01

Walls 492 10111492-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 112

110  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianek.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWD 130 
DWD drzwi 363 10108363-XX-01 2 830

3 603
3 113

3 886
3 481

4 254
3 481

4 254
Ścianki 317 10111317-01-01 773 773 773 773

DWD 140 
DWD drzwi 388 10108388-XX-01 2 890

3 714
3 179

4 003
3 555

4 379
3 555

4 379
Ścianki 342 10111342-01-01 824 824 824 824

DWD 150
DWD drzwi 413 10108413-XX-01 2 948

3 824
3 244

4 120
3 627

4 503
3 627

4 503
Ścianki 367 10111367-01-01 876 876 876 876

DWD 160 
DWD drzwi 438 10108438-XX-01 3 008

3 935
3 309

4 236
3 700

4 627
3 700

4 627
Ścianki 392 10111392-01-01 927 927 927 927

DWD 180 
DWD drzwi 488 10108488-XX-01 3 066

4 045
3 373

4 352
3 771

4 750
3 771

4 750
Ścianki 442 10111442-01-01 979 979 979 979

DWD 200 
DWD drzwi 538 10108538-XX-01 3 126

4 156
3 439

4 469
3 844

4 874
3 844

4 874
 Ścianki 492 10111492-01-01 1 030 1 030 1 030 1 030

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWD
DWD drzwi 260 698 560
Ścianki 260 698 560

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 112
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR

A HOLE CUT IN
GLASS p. 15

REPLACING THE
HANDLE FOR A

RAILING HANDLE
p. 15

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

WIDER
ENTRANCE

p. 15

+60 mm

STABILIZER L
p. 13

54
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15

1B

3.2.

4.

33

47

1A

14
21

20

235

H

X

D

1A, 1B

4.

2.

3.

si
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Model X D H

DWD 130 1290-1310 518 2000
DWD 140 1390-1410 568 2000
DWD 150 1490-1510 618 2000
DWD 160 1590-1610 668 2000
DWD 180 1790-1810 768 2000
DWD 200 1990-2010 868 2000

It is possible to make 
the product with a 
railing handle which also 
functions as a towel 
hanger.

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos F

Teos F

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only 

magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all 

gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option 
must be clearly stated in 
the order.

Argos D Argos D
with panel

It is possibile to extend 
the entrance by 60 mm 
by replacing the vertical 
handle with a round 
one 1). Please contact 
the Department of 
Non-standard Shower 
EnclosuresWhen installed on a shower tray – the minimum width of the 

edge of the shower tray is 43 mm, and its slope max 1 mm.

1) only chrome and black colour

Doros 
Plus F

Possibility of replacing the 
standard handle with a 
35×120 mm hole cut in the 
glass pane. 

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  111Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 

OTWÓR W SZKLE
Patrz str. 15

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 
RELINGOWY
Patrz str. 15

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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WEJŚCIE

Patrz str. 15

+60 mm
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Model X D H

DWD 130 1290-1310 518 2000
DWD 140 1390-1410 568 2000
DWD 150 1490-1510 618 2000
DWD 160 1590-1610 668 2000
DWD 180 1790-1810 768 2000
DWD 200 1990-2010 868 2000

Istnieje możliwość 
wykonania produktu 
z uchwytami relingowymi 
pełniącymi jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaków na 
ręczniki. Cena brut-
to uchwytów 360 zł.

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos F

Teos F

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym:
–	opcja nr 1 - tylko 

uszczelek magnetycz-
nych, cena brutto 55 zł,

–	opcja nr 2 - wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Możliwość poszerzenia 
wejścia o 60 mm po-
przez zamianę uchwytu 
pionowego na uchwyt 
okrągły1). Cena brutto 
uchwytu 652 zł. Prosimy 
o kontakt z Działem Ka-
bin Niestandardowych.W przypadku montażu na brodziku – szerokość rantu brodzika 

musi wynosić minimum 43 mm, a jego pochylenie max. 1 mm.

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Doros 
Plus F

Możliwość wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór 
o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena 
detaliczna 150 zł brutto za 
1 otwór.

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13
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Furo Gold  
KDJ

p. 100

Furo Black 
KDD

p. 102

Furo SL
Brushed 
Nickel
KDD

p. 104
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Furo Gold  
KDJ

str. 100

Furo Black 
KDD

str. 102

Furo SL
Brushed 
Nickel
KDD

str. 104

WERSJE KOLORYSTYCZNE SERII
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Furo 
Brushed Gold 
DWJ

p. 106

Furo SL 
Brushed 
GunMetal 
DWJ

p. 108

Furo 
Brushed 
Copper 
DWD

p. 110
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Furo 
Brushed Gold 
DWJ

str. 106

Furo SL 
Brushed 
GunMetal 
DWJ

str. 108

Furo 
Brushed 
Copper 
DWD

str. 110
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SOFT

ESPERA PRO
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MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

POSSIBILITY OF MOUNTING  
WITHOUT A THRESHOLD STRIP

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

ESPERA PRO

Top masking cap  
for wall-adjacent 
profiles

Stable shower 
enclosure construction

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

Subtle slider guaran-
tees the door open 
silently – version with 
the threshold strip

Possibility to unlock and 
tilt the door to clean the 
cabin – version without the 
threshold strip

mm8GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 8 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Glass protected with 
 coating

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE  
FINISH

01 Chrome

Subtle slider guarante-
es the door open silen-
tly– version without the 
threshold strip

Soft close-open system 
gently decelerates 
the door into its final 
position

114  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ

Więcej szczegółów  
w instrukcji montażu.

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14

CECHY SERII ESPERA PRO

Stabilna konstrukcja 
kabiny

Uszczelki gwarantujące 
szczelność kabiny

Eleganckie
chromowane detale

Subtelny suwak,  
gwarantujący cichy  
bieg drzwi – wersja  
z listwą progową

Możliwość wypięcia drzwi 
w celu łatwego wyczysz-
czenia kabiny – wersja bez 
listwy progowej

SZKŁO
mm8

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
8 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR
PROFILI

01 Chrom

Subtelny suwak,  
gwarantujący cichy  
bieg drzwi – wersja  
bez listwy progowej

System soft close-open 
wyhamowujący drzwi 
podczas otwierania 
i zamykania.
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Espera Pro

KDJWalk-in DWJ
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Espera Pro  
KDJ

Espera Pro KDJ

SOFT

116  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (2 elements) and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

FRONT (consists of two elements, each with individual article number)

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y1)
Element

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ front 100 L 1000 978-988
Door 535 L 10090100-01-01L

KDJ front wall 440 L 10092100-01-01L

KDJ front 100 R 1000 978-988
Door 535 R 10090100-01-01R

KDJ front wall 440 R 10092100-01-01R

KDJ front 110 L 1100 1078-1088
Door 585 L 10090110-01-01L

KDJ front wall 490 L 10092110-01-01L

KDJ front 110 R 1100 1078-1088
Door 585 R 10090110-01-01R

KDJ front wall 490 R 10092110-01-01R

KDJ front 120 L 1200 1178-1188
Door 635 L 10090120-01-01L

KDJ front wall 540 L 10092120-01-01L

KDJ front 120 R 1200 1178-1188
Door 635 R 10090120-01-01R

KDJ front wall 540 R 10092120-01-01R

KDJ front 140 L 1400 1378-1388
Door 735 L 10090140-01-01L

KDJ front wall 640 L 10092140-01-01L

KDJ front 140 R 1400 1378-1388
Door 735 R 10090140-01-01R

KDJ front wall 640 R 10092140-01-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 678-688 10093070-01-01

S1 75 750 728-738 10093075-01-01

S1 80 800 778-788 10093080-01-01

S1 90 900 878-888 10093090-01-01

S1 100 1000 978-988 10093100-01-01

116  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) i ścianki bocznej S1. 

FRONT KABINY (składa się z dwóch elementów, każdy posiada swój nr artykułu)

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
Nazwa elementu

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ front 100 lewy 1000 978-988 Drzwi 535 L 10090100-01-01L 886 3 146KDJ Ścianka 440 L 10092100-01-01L 2 260

KDJ front 100 prawy 1000 978-988 Drzwi 535 R 10090100-01-01R 886 3 146KDJ Ścianka 440 R 10092100-01-01R 2 260

KDJ front 110 lewy 1100 1078-1088 Drzwi 585 L 10090110-01-01L 933 3 224KDJ Ścianka 490 L 10092110-01-01L 2 291

KDJ front 110 prawy 1100 1078-1088 Drzwi 585 R 10090110-01-01R 933 3 224KDJ Ścianka 490 R 10092110-01-01R 2 291

KDJ front 120 lewy 1200 1178-1188 Drzwi 635 L 10090120-01-01L 979 3 308KDJ Ścianka 540 L 10092120-01-01L 2 329

KDJ front 120 prawy 1200 1178-1188 Drzwi 635 R 10090120-01-01R 979 3 308KDJ Ścianka 540 R 10092120-01-01R 2 329

KDJ front 140 lewy 1400 1378-1388 Drzwi 735 L 10090140-01-01L 1 020 3 501KDJ Ścianka 640 L 10092140-01-01L 2 481

KDJ front 140 prawy 1400 1378-1388 Drzwi 735 R 10090140-01-01R 1 020 3 501KDJ Ścianka 640 R 10092140-01-01R 2 481

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 678-688 10093070-01-01 1 062

S1 75 750 728-738 10093075-01-01 1 132

S1 80 800 778-788 10093080-01-01 1 132

S1 90 900 878-888 10093090-01-01 1 200

S1 100 1000 978-988 10093100-01-01 1 264

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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Compact
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Compact
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Left version Right version 

Left version Right version 

with threshold strip without threshold strip

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 685-695 678-688

S1 75 750 735-745 728-738

S1 80 800 785-795 778-788

S1 90 900 885-895 878-888

S1 100 1000 985-995 978-988

Door A1 X1 Y1 C D H

KDJ door 100 1000 985-995 978-988 442-452 408 2000

KDJ door 110 1100 1085-1095 1078-1088 492-502 458 2000

KDJ door 120 1200 1185-1195 1178-1188 542-552 508 2000

KDJ door 140 1400 1385-1395 1378-1388 642-652 608 2000

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  117Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28
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bez listwy progowejz listwą progową

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 685-695 678-688

S1 75 750 735-745 728-738

S1 80 800 785-795 778-788

S1 90 900 885-895 878-888

S1 100 1000 985-995 978-988

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 C D H

KDJ drzwi 100 1000 985-995 978-988 442-452 408 2000

KDJ drzwi 110 1100 1085-1095 1078-1088 492-502 458 2000

KDJ drzwi 120 1200 1185-1195 1178-1188 542-552 508 2000

KDJ drzwi 140 1400 1385-1395 1378-1388 642-652 608 2000
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Espera Pro  
DWJ

Espera Pro DWJ

SOFT

118  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and front wall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
Element

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWJ front 100 L 990-1008
Door 535 L 10090100-01-01L

DWJ front wall 460 L 10091100-01-01L

DWJ front 100 R 990-1008
Door 535 R 10090100-01-01R

DWJ front wall 460 R 10091100-01-01R

DWJ front 110 L 1090-1108
Door 585 L 10090110-01-01L

DWJ front wall 510 L 10091110-01-01L

DWJ front 110 R 1090-1108
Door 585 R 10090110-01-01R

DWJ front wall 510 R 10091110-01-01R

DWJ front 120 L 1190-1208
Door 635 L 10090120-01-01L

DWJ front wall 560 L 10091120-01-01L

DWJ front 120 R 1190-1208
Door 635 R 10090120-01-01R

DWJ front wall 560 R 10091120-01-01R

DWJ front 140 L 1390-1408
Door 735 L 10090140-01-01L

DWJ front wall 660 L 10091140-01-01L

DWJ front 140 R 1390-1408
Door 735 R 10090140-01-01R

DWJ front wall 660 R 10091140-01-01R

DWJ front 160 L 1590-1608
Door 835 L 10090160-01-01L

DWJ front wall 760 L 10091160-01-01L

DWJ front 160 R 1590-1608
Door 835 R 10090160-01-01R

DWJ front wall 760 R 10091160-01-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

118  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.

Model
Szerokość wnęki

(X)
Nazwa elementu

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ front 100 lewy 990-1008
Drzwi 535 L 10090100-01-01L 886

3 443
DWJ Ścianka 460 L 10091100-01-01L 2 557

DWJ front 100 prawy 990-1008
Drzwi 535 R 10090100-01-01R 886

3 443
DWJ Ścianka 460 R 10091100-01-01R 2 557

DWJ front 110 lewy 1090-1108
Drzwi 585 L 10090110-01-01L 933

3 527
DWJ Ścianka 510 L 10091110-01-01L 2 594

DWJ front 110 prawy 1090-1108
Drzwi 585 R 10090110-01-01R 933

3 527
DWJ Ścianka 510 R 10091110-01-01R 2 594

DWJ front 120 lewy 1190-1208
Drzwi 635 L 10090120-01-01L 979

3 612
DWJ Ścianka 560 L 10091120-01-01L 2 633

DWJ front 120 prawy 1190-1208
Drzwi 635 R 10090120-01-01R 979

3 612
DWJ Ścianka 560 R 10091120-01-01R 2 633

DWJ front 140 lewy 1390-1408
Drzwi 735 L 10090140-01-01L 1 020

3 727
DWJ Ścianka 660 L 10091140-01-01L 2 707

DWJ front 140 prawy 1390-1408
Drzwi 735 R 10090140-01-01R 1 020

3 727
DWJ Ścianka 660 R 10091140-01-01R 2 707

DWJ front 160 lewy 1590-1608
Drzwi 835 L 10090160-01-01L 1 067

3 851
DWJ Ścianka 760 L 10091160-01-01L 2 784

DWJ front 160 prawy 1590-1608
Drzwi 835 R 10090160-01-01R 1 067

3 851
DWJ Ścianka 760 R 10091160-01-01R 2 784

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

DWJ front
Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

SZKŁO
mm8

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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p. 14
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VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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Model X C D H

DWJ 100 990-1008 462-472 420 2000

DWJ 110 1090-1108 512-522 470 2000

DWJ 120 1190-1208 562-572 520 2000

DWJ 140 1390-1408 662-672 620 2000

DWJ 160 1590-1608 762-772 720 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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DWJ 100 990-1008 462-472 420 2000

DWJ 110 1090-1108 512-522 470 2000

DWJ 120 1190-1208 562-572 520 2000

DWJ 140 1390-1408 662-672 620 2000

DWJ 160 1590-1608 762-772 720 2000
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ESPERA

120  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm8GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 8 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Stable shower 
enclosure construction

Innovative system for 
slowing the door down 
during its opening

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

Elegant chrome details

Glass protected with 
 coating

ESPERA

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE  
FINISH

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

POSSIBILITY OF MOUNTING  
WITHOUT A THRESHOLD STRIP

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

01 Chrome

Subtle slider guaran-
tees the door open 
silently – version with 
the threshold strip

Possibility to unlock and 
tilt the door to clean the 
cabin – version without the 
threshold strip

Subtle slider guarante-
es the door open silen-
tly– version without the 
threshold strip

120  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm8

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
8 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Stabilna konstrukcja 
kabiny

Innowacyjny system ha-
mowania drzwi podczas 
otwierania

Uszczelka magnetyczna, 
gwarantująca 
szczelność kabiny

Eleganckie
chromowane detale

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII ESPERA

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR
PROFILI

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14.

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ

Więcej szczegółów  
w instrukcji montażu.

01 Chrom

Subtelny suwak,  
gwarantujący cichy  
bieg drzwi – wersja  
z listwą progową

Możliwość wypięcia drzwi 
w celu łatwego wyczysz-
czenia kabiny – wersja bez 
listwy progowej

Subtelny suwak,  
gwarantujący cichy  
bieg drzwi – wersja  
bez listwy progowej

* do wyczerpania zapasów
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Espera

KDJ KDD DWJ DWD
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Espera 
KDJ

Espera KDJ + Argos D

122  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (2 elements) and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

FRONT (consists of two elements, each with individual article number)

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y1)
Element

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ front 100 L 1000 978-988
Door 495 L 380495-01L

KDJ front wall 450 L 380230-01L

KDJ front 100 R 1000 978-988
Door 495 R 380495-01R

KDJ front wall 450 R 380230-01R

KDJ front 110 L 1100 1078-1088
Door 545 L 380545-01L

KDJ front wall 500 L 380231-01L

KDJ front 110 R 1100 1078-1088
Door 545 R 380545-01R

KDJ front wall 500 R 380231-01R

KDJ front 120 L 1200 1178-1188
Door 595 L 380595-01L

KDJ front wall 550 L 380232-01L

KDJ front 120 R 1200 1178-1188
Door 595 R 380595-01R

KDJ front wall 550 R 380232-01R

KDJ front 140 L 1400 1378-1388
Door 695 L 380695-01L

KDJ front wall 650 L 380234-01L

KDJ front 140 R 1400 1378-1388
Door 695 R 380695-01R

KDJ front wall 650 R 380234-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 L 700 678-688 380147-01L
S1 70 R 700 678-688 380147-01R
S1 75 L 750 728-738 380146-01L
S1 75 R 750 728-738 380146-01R
S1 80 L 800 778-788 380148-01L
S1 80 R 800 778-788 380148-01R
S1 90 L 900 878-888 380149-01L
S1 90 R 900 878-888 380149-01R
S1 100 L 1000 978-988 380140-01L
S1 100 R 1000 978-988 380140-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

122  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) i ścianki bocznej S1. 

FRONT KABINY (składa się z dwóch elementów, każdy posiada swój nr artykułu)

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
Nazwa elementu

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ front 100 lewy 1000 978-988 Drzwi 495 L 380495-01L 804 2 854KDJ Ścianka 450 L 380230-01L 2 050

KDJ front 100 prawy 1000 978-988 Drzwi 495 R 380495-01R 804 2 854KDJ Ścianka 450 R 380230-01R 2 050

KDJ front 110 lewy 1100 1078-1088 Drzwi 545 L 380545-01L 845 2 928KDJ Ścianka 500 L 380231-01L 2 083

KDJ front 110 prawy 1100 1078-1088 Drzwi 545 R 380545-01R 845 2 928KDJ Ścianka 500 R 380231-01R 2 083

KDJ front 120 lewy 1200 1178-1188 Drzwi 595 L 380595-01L 886 3 003KDJ Ścianka 550 L 380232-01L 2 117

KDJ front 120 prawy 1200 1178-1188 Drzwi 595 R 380595-01R 886 3 003KDJ Ścianka 550 R 380232-01R 2 117

KDJ front 140 lewy 1400 1378-1388 Drzwi 695 L 380695-01L 927 3 181KDJ Ścianka 650 L 380234-01L 2 254

KDJ front 140 prawy 1400 1378-1388 Drzwi 695 R 380695-01R 927 3 181KDJ Ścianka 650 R 380234-01R 2 254

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 lewa 700 678-688 380147-01L 1 062
S1 70 prawa 700 678-688 380147-01R 1 062
S1 75 lewa 750 728-738 380146-01L 1 132
S1 75 prawa 750 728-738 380146-01R 1 132
S1 80 lewa 800 778-788 380148-01L 1 132
S1 80 prawa 800 778-788 380148-01R 1 132
S1 90 lewa 900 878-888 380149-01L 1 200
S1 90 prawa 900 878-888 380149-01R 1 200
S1 100 lewa 1000 978-988 380140-01L 1 264
S1 100 prawa 1000 978-988 380140-01R 1 264
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11
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HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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left version right version 

left version right version

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 690-700 678-688

S1 75 750 740-750 728-738

S1 80 800 790-800 778-788

S1 90 900 890-900 878-888

S1 100 1000 990-1000 978-988

Door A1 X1 Y1 C D H

KDJ door 100 1000 990-1000 978-988 477-487 406 2000

KDJ door 110 1100 1090-1100 1078-1088 527-537 456 2000

KDJ door 120 1200 1190-1200 1178-1188 577-587 506 2000

KDJ door 140 1400 1390-1400 1378-1388 677-687 606 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28
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Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 690-700 678-688

S1 75 750 740-750 728-738

S1 80 800 790-800 778-788

S1 90 900 890-900 878-888

S1 100 1000 990-1000 978-988

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 C D H

KDJ drzwi 100 1000 990-1000 978-988 477-487 406 2000

KDJ drzwi 110 1100 1090-1100 1078-1088 527-537 456 2000

KDJ drzwi 120 1200 1190-1200 1178-1188 577-587 506 2000

KDJ drzwi 140 1400 1390-1400 1378-1388 677-687 606 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact
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Espera 
KDD

Espera KDD + Argos C

124  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

LEFT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 L 800 778-788 380150-01L

KDD 90 L 900 878-888 380151-01L

KDD 100 L 1000 978-988 380152-01L

KDD 120 L 1200 1178-1188 380153-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis  (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 R 800 778-788 380150-01R

KDD 90 R 900 878-888 380151-01R

KDD 100 R 1000 978-988 380152-01R

KDD 120 R 1200 1178-1188 380153-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

124  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD 80 lewa 800 778-788 380150-01L 2 185

KDD 90 lewa 900 878-888 380151-01L 2 254

KDD 100 lewa 1000 978-988 380152-01L 2 321

KDD 120 lewa 1200 1178-1188 380153-01L 2 459

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD 80 prawa 800 778-788 380150-01R 2 185

KDD 90 prawa 900 878-888 380151-01R 2 254

KDD 100 prawa 1000 978-988 380152-01R 2 321

KDD 120 prawa 1200 1178-1188 380153-01R 2 459

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

KDD
Część lewa 326 872 652 700
Część prawa 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80R 800 800 790-800 790-800 778-788 778-788 367-377 367-377 401 2000
KDD 80L×90R 800 900 790-800 890-900 778-788 878-888 367-377 417-427 438 2000
KDD 80L×100R 800 1000 790-800 990-1000 778-788 978-988 367-377 467-477 477 2000
KDD 80L×120R 800 1200 790-800 1190-1200 778-788 1178-1188 367-377 567-577 560 2000
KDD 90L×80R 900 800 890-900 790-800 878-888 778-788 417-427 367-377 438 2000
KDD 90L×90R 900 900 890-900 890-900 878-888 878-888 417-427 417-427 472 2000
KDD 90L×100R 900 1000 890-900 990-1000 878-888 978-988 417-427 467-477 509 2000
KDD 90L×120R 900 1200 890-900 1190-1200 878-888 1178-1188 417-427 567-577 588 2000
KDD 100L×80R 1000 800 990-1000 790-800 978-988 778-788 467-477 367-377 477 2000
KDD 100L×90R 1000 900 990-1000 890-900 978-988 878-888 467-477 417-427 509 2000
KDD 100L×100R 1000 1000 990-1000 990-1000 978-988 978-988 467-477 467-477 543 2000
KDD 100L×120R 1000 1200 990-1000 1190-1200 978-988 1178-1188 467-477 567-577 618 2000
KDD 120L×80R 1200 800 1190-1200 790-800 1178-1188 778-788 567-577 367-377 560 2000
KDD 120L×90R 1200 900 1190-1200 890-900 1178-1188 878-888 567-577 417-427 588 2000
KDD 120L×100R 1200 1000 1190-1200 990-1000 1178-1188 978-988 567-577 467-477 618 2000
KDD 120L×120R 1200 1200 1190-1200 1190-1200 1178-1188 1178-1188 567-577 567-577 684 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80P 800 800 790-800 790-800 778-788 778-788 367-377 367-377 401 2000
KDD 80L×90P 800 900 790-800 890-900 778-788 878-888 367-377 417-427 438 2000
KDD 80L×100P 800 1000 790-800 990-1000 778-788 978-988 367-377 467-477 477 2000
KDD 80L×120P 800 1200 790-800 1190-1200 778-788 1178-1188 367-377 567-577 560 2000
KDD 90L×80P 900 800 890-900 790-800 878-888 778-788 417-427 367-377 438 2000
KDD 90L×90P 900 900 890-900 890-900 878-888 878-888 417-427 417-427 472 2000
KDD 90L×100P 900 1000 890-900 990-1000 878-888 978-988 417-427 467-477 509 2000
KDD 90L×120P 900 1200 890-900 1190-1200 878-888 1178-1188 417-427 567-577 588 2000
KDD 100L×80P 1000 800 990-1000 790-800 978-988 778-788 467-477 367-377 477 2000
KDD 100L×90P 1000 900 990-1000 890-900 978-988 878-888 467-477 417-427 509 2000
KDD 100L×100P 1000 1000 990-1000 990-1000 978-988 978-988 467-477 467-477 543 2000
KDD 100L×120P 1000 1200 990-1000 1190-1200 978-988 1178-1188 467-477 567-577 618 2000
KDD 120L×80P 1200 800 1190-1200 790-800 1178-1188 778-788 567-577 367-377 560 2000
KDD 120L×90P 1200 900 1190-1200 890-900 1178-1188 878-888 567-577 417-427 588 2000
KDD 120L×100P 1200 1000 1190-1200 990-1000 1178-1188 978-988 567-577 467-477 618 2000
KDD 120L×120P 1200 1200 1190-1200 1190-1200 1178-1188 1178-1188 567-577 567-577 684 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Espera 
DWJ

Espera DWJ + Argos D

126  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and front wall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
Element

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWJ front 100 L 990-1010
Door 495 L 380495-01L

DWJ front wall 450 L 380210-01L

DWJ front 100 R 990-1010
Door 495 R 380495-01R

DWJ front wall 450 R 380210-01R

DWJ front 110 L 1090-1110
Door 545 L 380545-01L

DWJ front wall 500 L 380211-01L

DWJ front 110 R 1090-1110
Door 545 R 380545-01R

DWJ front wall 500 R 380211-01R

DWJ front 120 L 1190-1210
Door 595 L 380595-01L

DWJ front wall 550 L 380212-01L

DWJ front 120 R 1190-1210
Door 595 R 380595-01R

DWJ front wall 550 R 380212-01R

DWJ front 140 L 1390-1410
Door 695 L 380695-01L

DWJ front wall 650 L 380214-01L

DWJ front 140 R 1390-1410
Door 695 R 380695-01R

DWJ front wall 650 R 380214-01R

DWJ front 160 L 1590-1610
Door 795 L 380795-01L

DWJ front wall 750 L 380216-01L

DWJ front 160 R 1590-1610
Door 795 R 380795-01R

DWJ front wall 750 R 380216-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

126  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.

Model
Szerokość wnęki

(X)
Nazwa elementu

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ front 100 lewy 990-1010 Drzwi 495 L 380495-01L 804 3 125DWJ Ścianka 450 L 380210-01L 2 321

DWJ front 100 prawy 990-1010 Drzwi 495 R 380495-01R 804 3 125DWJ Ścianka 450 R 380210-01R 2 321

DWJ front 110 lewy 1090-1110 Drzwi 545 L 380545-01L 845 3 201DWJ Ścianka 500 L 380211-01L 2 356

DWJ front 110 prawy 1090-1110 Drzwi 545 R 380545-01R 845 3 201DWJ Ścianka 500 R 380211-01R 2 356

DWJ front 120 lewy 1190-1210 Drzwi 595 L 380595-01L 886 3 277DWJ Ścianka 550 L 380212-01L 2 391

DWJ front 120 prawy 1190-1210 Drzwi 595 R 380595-01R 886 3 277DWJ Ścianka 550 R 380212-01R 2 391

DWJ front 140 lewy 1390-1410 Drzwi 695 L 380695-01L 927 3 386DWJ Ścianka 650 L 380214-01L 2 459

DWJ front 140 prawy 1390-1410 Drzwi 695 R 380695-01R 927 3 386DWJ Ścianka 650 R 380214-01R 2 459

DWJ front 160 lewy 1590-1610 Drzwi 795 L 380795-01L 969 3 497DWJ Ścianka 750 L 380216-01L 2 528

DWJ front 160 prawy 1590-1610 Drzwi 795 R 380795-01R 969 3 497DWJ Ścianka 750 R 380216-01R 2 528
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

DWJ front
Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Espera DWD
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 990-1010 477-487 406 2000

DWJ 110 1090-1110 527-537 456 2000

DWJ 120 1190-1210 577-587 506 2000

DWJ 140 1390-1410 677-687 606 2000

DWJ 160 1590-1610 777-787 706 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu
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Model X C D H

DWJ 100 990-1010 477-487 406 2000

DWJ 110 1090-1110 527-537 456 2000

DWJ 120 1190-1210 577-587 506 2000

DWJ 140 1390-1410 677-687 606 2000

DWJ 160 1590-1610 777-787 706 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Idea 8

 

+2  cm *

IDEA 8 / IDEA

128  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

GLASS
mm8 6

Tempered safety glass, 
thickness 8 mm or 
6 mm, compliant with 
PN:EN 12150:1

Elegant chrome details

Invisible mechanism of shift 
and regulation of the door

Subtle slider 
guarantees the door 
open silently

Glass protected with 
 coating

IDEA 8 / IDEA

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Stable shower 
enclosure construction

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

Possibility to unlock and 
tilt the door to clean 
the cabin

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

01Transparent

STANDARD GLASS FINISH

POSSIBILITY OF 
MOUNTING WITHOUT  
A THRESHOLD STRIP

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or 
shower door for your bathroom, then you can use 
extension profiles. Information about the profiles 
can be found on the page of particular model.

* except PDD model

Anodized profiles characterized by higher resistance to corrosion and abrasion.

Photos of products in 
colour variants can be 
found on p. 156.

The pattern is made of 
durable ceramic paint, 
applied from the outside, 
which fuses with the glass 
during the toughening 
process.

PROFILE FINISH

01 Chrome

Glossy: Matte: Brushed:

09 Gold 04 White54 Black 99 Gold91 Nickel 93 Copper92 GunMetal

New NewNew

55 Factory/transparent

128  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm8 6

Szkło bezpieczne,  
hartowane, o grubości  
8 lub 6 mm, zgodne  
z normą PN:EN 12150:1

Eleganckie detale serii 

Niewidoczny mechanizm 
przesuwania i regulacji 
drzwi (nie dotyczy  
modelu PDD)

Subtelny suwak, 
gwarantujący cichy  
bieg drzwi

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII IDEA 8 / IDEA

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Stabilna konstrukcja 
kabiny

Uszczelka magnetyczna, 
gwarantująca 
szczelność kabiny

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

Możliwość wypięcia  
drzwi w celu łatwego  
wyczyszczenia kabiny

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm.  
Szczegóły na str. 14.

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MON-
TAŻU BEZ LISTWY 
PROGOWEJ

Więcej szczegółów  
w instrukcji montażu.

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie kabiny 
lub drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa łazienki, 
wówczas można wykorzystać profile poszerzające. 
Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na stronie 
danego modelu kabiny.

* z wyjątkiem modelu PDD

Anodowane profile charakteryzujące się wysoką wytrzymałością na korozję i ścieranie

Zdjęcia produktów 
w wariantach 
kolorystycznych 
znajdują się na str. 156

Wzór wykonany trwałą 
farbą ceramiczną, 
naniesioną od zewnętrznej 
strony, która zespala się ze 
szkłem podczas procesu 
hartowania.

KOLOR PROFILI

01 Chrom

Błyszczące: Matowe: Szczotkowane:

09 Złoty 04 Biały54 Czarny 99 Złoty91 Nikiel 93 Miedź92 GunMetal

Nowość NowośćNowość

55 Factory/przejrzyste
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Idea 8 
Idea

PDD 8 KDJ KDJ8 QL KDJ KDJ Factory

DWJ Factory

KDD Factory

8 KDD

KDD8 QL KDD KDJ+SKDS 8 DWJ

DWJ

PNJ II PN DWJ+SPN DWJ
PNJ II  

Frame / Factory PN DWD

8 DWD DWD
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Idea PDD

130  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Idea PDD + Doros Plus A
01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewalls. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80×80
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 80L×80R 387141-XX-01

PDD 90×90
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 90L×90R 387140-XX-01

PDD 100×100
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 100L×100R 387142-XX-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES 

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80L×90R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 80L×90R 387150-XX-01

PDD 80L×100R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 80L×100R 387152-XX-01

PDD 80L×120R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 80L×120R 387154-XX-01

PDD 90L×80R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 90L×80R 387151-XX-01

PDD 90L×100R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 90L×100R 387156-XX-01

PDD 90L×120R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 90L×120R 387158-XX-01

PDD 100L×80R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 100L×80R 387153-XX-01

PDD 100L×90R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 100L×90R 387157-XX-01

PDD 120L×80R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 120L×80R 387155-XX-01

PDD 120L×90R
PDD doors 387139-01-01
PDD walls 120L×90R 387159-XX-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

130  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Idea PDD + Doros Plus A
01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianek bocznych.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PDD 80×80 PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 256 1 180 3 463PDD ścianki 80L×80P 387141-XX-01 2 076 2 283

PDD 90×90 PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 382 1 180 3 602PDD ścianki 90L×90P 387140-XX-01 2 202 2 422

PDD 100×100 PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 506 1 180 3 740PDD ścianki 100L×100P 387142-XX-01 2 326 2 560

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE 

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PDD 80L×90P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 319 1 180 3 533PDD ścianki 80L×90P 387150-XX-01 2 139 2 353

PDD 80L×100P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 382 1 180 3 602PDD ścianki 80L×100P 387152-XX-01 2 202 2 422

PDD 80L×120P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 474 1 180 3 704PDD ścianki 80L×120P 387154-XX-01 2 294 2 524

PDD 90L×80P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 319 1 180 3 533PDD ścianki 90L×80P 387151-XX-01 2 139 2 353

PDD 90L×100P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 443 1 180 3 670PDD ścianki 90L×100P 387156-XX-01 2 263 2 490

PDD 90L×120P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 506 1 180 3 740PDD ścianki 90L×120P 387158-XX-01 2 326 2 560

PDD 100L×80P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 382 1 180 3 602PDD ścianki 100L×80P 387153-XX-01 2 202 2 422

PDD 100L×90P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 443 1 180 3 670PDD ścianki 100L×90P 387157-XX-01 2 263 2 490

PDD 120L×80P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 474 1 180 3 704PDD ścianki 120L×80P 387155-XX-01 2 294 2 524

PDD 120L×90P PDD drzwi 387139-01-01 1 180 3 506 1 180 3 740PDD ścianki 120L×90P 387159-XX-01 2 326 2 560
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H
PDD 80L×80R 800 800 785-800 785-800 780-795 780-795 227-242 227-242 405 2005
PDD 90L×90R 900 900 885-900 885-900 880-895 880-895 327-342 327-342 570 2005
PDD 100L×100R 1000 1000 985-1000 985-1000 980-995 980-995 427-442 427-442 570 2005
PDD 80L×90R 800 900 785-800 885-900 780-795 880-895 227-242 327-342 488 2005
PDD 80L×100R 800 1000 785-800 985-1000 780-795 980-995 227-242 427-442 488 2005
PDD 80L×120R 800 1200 785-800 1185-1200 780-795 1180-1195 227-242 627-642 488 2005
PDD 90L×80R 900 800 885-900 785-800 880-895 780-795 327-342 227-242 488 2005
PDD 90L×100R 900 1000 885-900 985-1000 880-895 980-995 327-342 427-442 570 2005
PDD 90L×120R 900 1200 885-900 1185-1200 880-895 1180-1195 327-342 627-642 570 2005
PDD 100L×80R 1000 800 985-1000 785-800 980-995 780-795 427-442 227-242 488 2005
PDD 100L×90R 1000 900 985-1000 885-900 980-995 880-895 427-442 327-342 570 2005
PDD 120L×80R 1200 800 1185-1200 785-800 1180-1195 780-795 627-642 227-242 488 2005
PDD 120L×90R 1200 900 1185-1200 885-900 1180-1195 880-895 627-642 327-342 570 2005

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only 
magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  131Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 C1 C2 D H
PDD 80L×80P 800 800 785-800 785-800 780-795 780-795 227-242 227-242 405 2005
PDD 90L×90P 900 900 885-900 885-900 880-895 880-895 327-342 327-342 570 2005
PDD 100L×100P 1000 1000 985-1000 985-1000 980-995 980-995 427-442 427-442 570 2005
PDD 80L×90P 800 900 785-800 885-900 780-795 880-895 227-242 327-342 488 2005
PDD 80L×100P 800 1000 785-800 985-1000 780-795 980-995 227-242 427-442 488 2005
PDD 80L×120P 800 1200 785-800 1185-1200 780-795 1180-1195 227-242 627-642 488 2005
PDD 90L×80P 900 800 885-900 785-800 880-895 780-795 327-342 227-242 488 2005
PDD 90L×100P 900 1000 885-900 985-1000 880-895 980-995 327-342 427-442 570 2005
PDD 90L×120P 900 1200 885-900 1185-1200 880-895 1180-1195 327-342 627-642 570 2005
PDD 100L×80P 1000 800 985-1000 785-800 980-995 780-795 427-442 227-242 488 2005
PDD 100L×90P 1000 900 985-1000 885-900 980-995 880-895 427-442 327-342 570 2005
PDD 120L×80P 1200 800 1185-1200 785-800 1180-1195 780-795 627-642 227-242 488 2005
PDD 120L×90P 1200 900 1185-1200 885-900 1180-1195 880-895 627-642 327-342 570 2005

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko 

uszczelek magnetycz-
nych, cena brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć w za-
mówieniu. 
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Idea 8 KDJ

Idea 8 KDJ + Kyntos F

132  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (two elements) and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

FRONT

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ front 100 L
KDJ door 520 L 10340520-XX-01L
Front wall 453 10350453-01-01

KDJ front 100 R
KDJ door 520 R 10340520-XX-01R
Front wall 453 10350453-01-01

KDJ front 110 L
KDJ door 570 L 10340570-XX-01L
Front wall 503 10350503-01-01

KDJ front 110 R
KDJ door 570 R 10340570-XX-01R
Front wall 503 10350503-01-01

KDJ front 120 L
KDJ door 620 L 10340620-XX-01L
Front wall 553 10350553-01-01

KDJ front 120 R
KDJ door 620 R 10340620-XX-01R
Front wall 553 10350553-01-01

KDJ front 130 L
KDJ door 670 L 10340670-XX-01L
Front wall 603 10350603-01-01

KDJ front 130 R
KDJ door 670 R 10340670-XX-01R
Front wall 603 10350603-01-01

KDJ front 140 L
KDJ door 720 L 10340720-XX-01L
Front wall 653 10350653-01-01

KDJ front 140 R
KDJ door 720 R 10340720-XX-01R
Front wall 653 10350653-01-01

KDJ front 150 L
KDJ door 770 L 10340770-XX-01L
Front wall 703 10350703-01-01

KDJ front 150 R
KDJ door 770 R 10340770-XX-01R
Front wall 703 10350703-01-01

KDJ front 160 L
KDJ door 820 L 10340820-XX-01L
Front wall 753 10350753-01-01

KDJ front 160 R
KDJ door 820 R 10340820-XX-01R
Front wall 753 10350753-01-01

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 L 10360070-01-01L
S1 70 R 10360070-01-01R
S1 75 L 10360075-01-01L
S1 75 R 10360075-01-01R
S1 80 L 10360080-01-01L
S1 80 R 10360080-01-01R
S1 90 L 10360090-01-01L
S1 90 R 10360090-01-01R
S1 100 L 10360100-01-01L
S1 100 R 10360100-01-01R
S1 110 L 10360110-01-01L
S1 110 R 10360110-01-01R
S1 120 L 10360120-01-01L
S1 120 R 10360120-01-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

01 Chrome 99 Gold

Brushed:Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

132  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) oraz ścianki bocznej S1. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

FRONT KABINY

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

KDJ front 100 
lewy

KDJ Drzwi 520 lewe 10340520-XX-01L 1 730 2 430 1 903 2 603 2 128 2 828Ścianka 453 10350453-01-01 700 700 700
KDJ front 100 
prawy

KDJ Drzwi 520 prawe 10340520-XX-01R 1 730 2 430 1 903 2 603 2 128 2 828Ścianka 453 10350453-01-01 700 700 700
KDJ front 110 
lewy

KDJ Drzwi 570 lewe 10340570-XX-01L 1 780 2 510 1 958 2 688 2 189 2 919Ścianka 503 10350503-01-01 730 730 730
KDJ front 110 
prawy

KDJ Drzwi 570 prawe 10340570-XX-01R 1 780 2 510 1 958 2 688 2 189 2 919Ścianka 503 10350503-01-01 730 730 730
KDJ front 120 
lewy

KDJ Drzwi 620 lewe 10340620-XX-01L 1 830 2 590 2 013 2 773 2 251 3 011Ścianka 553 10350553-01-01 760 760 760
KDJ front 120 
prawy

KDJ Drzwi 620 prawe 10340620-XX-01R 1 830 2 590 2 013 2 773 2 251 3 011Ścianka 553 10350553-01-01 760 760 760
KDJ front 130 
lewy

KDJ Drzwi 670 lewe 10340670-XX-01L 1 880 2 670 2 068 2 858 2 312 3 102Ścianka 603 10350603-01-01 790 790 790
KDJ front 130 
prawy

KDJ Drzwi 670 prawe 10340670-XX-01R 1 880 2 670 2 068 2 858 2 312 3 102Ścianka 603 10350603-01-01 790 790 790
KDJ front 140 
lewy

KDJ Drzwi 720 lewe 10340720-XX-01L 1 930 2 750 2 123 2 943 2 374 3 194Ścianka 653 10350653-01-01 820 820 820
KDJ front 140 
prawy

KDJ Drzwi 720 prawe 10340720-XX-01R 1 930 2 750 2 123 2 943 2 374 3 194Ścianka 653 10350653-01-01 820 820 820
KDJ front 150 
lewy

KDJ Drzwi 770 lewe 10340770-XX-01L 1 980 2 830 2 178 3 028 2 435 3 285Ścianka 703 10350703-01-01 850 850 850
KDJ front 150 
prawy

KDJ Drzwi 770 prawe 10340770-XX-01R 1 980 2 830 2 178 3 028 2 435 3 285Ścianka 703 10350703-01-01 850 850 850
KDJ front 160 
lewy

KDJ Drzwi 820 lewe 10340820-XX-01L 2 030 2 910 2 233 3 113 2 497 3 377Ścianka 753 10350753-01-01 880 880 880
KDJ front 160 
prawy

KDJ Drzwi 820 prawe 10340820-XX-01R 2 030 2 910 2 233 3 113 2 497 3 377Ścianka 753 10350753-01-01 880 880 880

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 lewa 10360070-01-01L 1 050
S1 70 prawa 10360070-01-01R 1 050
S1 75 lewa 10360075-01-01L 1 100
S1 75 prawa 10360075-01-01R 1 100
S1 80 lewa 10360080-01-01L 1 150
S1 80 prawa 10360080-01-01R 1 150
S1 90 lewa 10360090-01-01L 1 200
S1 90 prawa 10360090-01-01R 1 200
S1 100 lewa 10360100-01-01L 1 250
S1 100 prawa 10360100-01-01R 1 250
S1 110 lewa 10360110-01-01L 1 300
S1 110 prawa 10360110-01-01R 1 300
S1 120 lewa 10360120-01-01L 1 350
S1 120 prawa 10360120-01-01R 1 350
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
KDJ Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156

01 Chrom 99 Złoty

Szczotkowane:Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Door A1 X1 Y1 C D H1

KDJ 100 1000 985-1000 979-994 455-470 400 2005
KDJ 110 1100 1085-1100 1079-1094 505-520 450 2005
KDJ 120 1200 1185-1200 1179-1194 555-570 500 2005
KDJ 130 1300 1285-1300 1279-1294 605-620 550 2005
KDJ 140 1400 1385-1400 1379-1394 655-670 600 2005
KDJ 150 1500 1485-1500 1479-1494 705-720 650 2005
KDJ 160 1600 1585-1600 1579-1594 755-770 700 2005

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 685-700 679-694 2000
S1 75 750 735-750 729-744 2000
S1 80 800 785-800 779-794 2000
S1 90 900 885-900 879-894 2000
S1 100 1000 985-1000 979-994 2000
S1 110 1100 1085-1100 1079-1094 2000
S1 120 1200 1185-1200 1179-1194 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a front wall P01-ID8-001-XX

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the sidewall P01-ID8-KDJ-SC-XX 

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

22
0,

5 
cm

MAX

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 C D H1

KDJ 100 1000 985-1000 979-994 455-470 400 2005
KDJ 110 1100 1085-1100 1079-1094 505-520 450 2005
KDJ 120 1200 1185-1200 1179-1194 555-570 500 2005
KDJ 130 1300 1285-1300 1279-1294 605-620 550 2005
KDJ 140 1400 1385-1400 1379-1394 655-670 600 2005
KDJ 150 1500 1485-1500 1479-1494 705-720 650 2005
KDJ 160 1600 1585-1600 1579-1594 755-770 700 2005

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 685-700 679-694 2000
S1 75 750 735-750 729-744 2000
S1 80 800 785-800 779-794 2000
S1 90 900 885-900 879-894 2000
S1 100 1000 985-1000 979-994 2000
S1 110 1100 1085-1100 1079-1094 2000
S1 120 1200 1185-1200 1179-1194 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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wariant prawywariant lewy

wariant prawywariant lewy

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

Profil +2 cm – możliwość montażu  
tylko po stronie: stałej ścianki frontu

P01-ID8-001-XX 240 264 288

Profil +2 cm – możliwość montażu  
tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej

P01-ID8-KDJ-SC-XX 135 148 175

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0,

5 
cm

MAX

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznej, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 77 zł. 
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mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (two elements) and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour. 
Due to the lack of profiles enabling adjustment of the shower enclosure, this model is available in two variants:
– �in the standard variant, in which the external dimensions of the product are adapted to installation on a shower tray (external 

dimension of the shower enclosure is smaller than the size of the shower tray),
– �in the XL variant, intended for installation directly on the floor, when the shower installation zone corresponds to standard 

dimensions of the shower tray.

FRONT

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No. XL

KDJ front 100 L
KDJ door 517 L 10550517-XX-01L 10560517-XX-01L

Front wall 453 10350453-01-01 10570472-01-01

KDJ front 100 R
KDJ door 517 R 10550517-XX-01R 10560517-XX-01R

Front wall 453 10350453-01-01 10570472-01-01

KDJ front 110 L
KDJ door 567 L 10550567-XX-01L 10560567-XX-01L

Front wall 503 10350503-01-01 10570522-01-01

KDJ front 110 R
KDJ door 567 R 10550567-XX-01R 10560567-XX-01R

Front wall 503 10350503-01-01 10570522-01-01

KDJ front 120 L
KDJ door 617 L 10550617-XX-01L 10560617-XX-01L

Front wall 553 10350553-01-01 10570572-01-01

KDJ front 120 R
KDJ door 617 R 10550617-XX-01R 10560617-XX-01R

Front wall 553 10350553-01-01 10570572-01-01

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No. XL

S1 70 L 10360070-01-01L 10580070-01-01L

S1 70 R 10360070-01-01R 10580070-01-01R

S1 80 L 10360080-01-01L 10580080-01-01L

S1 80 R 10360080-01-01R 10580080-01-01R

S1 90 L 10360090-01-01L 10580090-01-01L

S1 90 R 10360090-01-01R 10580090-01-01R

S1 100 L 10360100-01-01L 10580100-01-01L

S1 100 R 10360100-01-01R 10580100-01-01R

01 Chrome 99 Gold

Brushed:Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

134  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) oraz ścianki bocznej S1. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru. 
Ze względu na brak profili umożliwiających regulację kabiny, model ten występuje w dwóch wariantach:
– �w wariancie standardowym, w którym wymiary zewnętrzne kabiny dostosowane są do montażu na brodziku (wymiar zewnętrzny 

kabiny jest mniejszy niż wymiar brodzika),
– �w wariancie XL, przeznaczonym do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, w sytuacji, gdy strefa zabudowy prysznica odpowiada 

standardowym wymiarom brodzika. 

FRONT KABINY

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu XL
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

KDJ front 
100 lewy

KDJ Drzwi 517 lewe 10550517-XX-01L 10560517-XX-01L 1 903
2 603

2 093
2 793

2 341
3 041

Ścianka 453 10350453-01-01 10570472-01-01 700 700 700
KDJ front 
100 prawy

KDJ Drzwi 517 prawe 10550517-XX-01R 10560517-XX-01R 1 903
2 603

2 093
2 793

2 341
3 041

Ścianka 453 10350453-01-01 10570472-01-01 700 700 700
KDJ front 
110 lewy

KDJ Drzwi 567 lewe 10550567-XX-01L 10560567-XX-01L 1 958
2 688

2 154
2 884

2 408
3 138

Ścianka 503 10350503-01-01 10570522-01-01 730 730 730
KDJ front 
110 prawy

KDJ Drzwi 567 prawe 10550567-XX-01R 10560567-XX-01R 1 958
2 688

2 154
2 884

2 408
3 138

Ścianka 503 10350503-01-01 10570522-01-01 730 730 730
KDJ front 
120 lewy

KDJ Drzwi 617 lewe 10550617-XX-01L 10560617-XX-01L 2 013
2 773

2 214
2 974

2 476
3 236

Ścianka 553 10350553-01-01 10570572-01-01 760 760 760
KDJ front 
120 prawy

KDJ Drzwi 617 prawe 10550617-XX-01R 10560617-XX-01R 2 013
2 773

2 214
2 974

2 476
3 236

Ścianka 553 10350553-01-01 10570572-01-01 760 760 760

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu XL
Cena brutto

S1 70 lewa 10360070-01-01L 10580070-01-01L 1 050
S1 70 prawa 10360070-01-01R 10580070-01-01R 1 050
S1 80 lewa 10360080-01-01L 10580080-01-01L 1 150
S1 80 prawa 10360080-01-01R 10580080-01-01R 1 150
S1 90 lewa 10360090-01-01L 10580090-01-01L 1 200
S1 90 prawa 10360090-01-01R 10580090-01-01R 1 200
S1 100 lewa 10360100-01-01L 10580100-01-01L 1 250
S1 100 prawa 10360100-01-01R 10580100-01-01R 1 250

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
KDJ Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom 99 Złoty

Szczotkowane:Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

23
0 

cm

MAX

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Door A1 X1 Y1 C D H1

QL KDJ 100 1000 985 981 457 400 2005
QL KDJ 110 1100 1085 1081 507 450 2005
QL KDJ 120 1200 1185 1181 557 500 2005

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 685 681 2006
S1 80 800 785 781 2006
S1 90 900 885 881 2006
S1 100 1000 985 981 2006

Standard size – installation on the shower tray

Door X1 Y1 C D H1

QL KDJ 100 XL 1004 1000 476 420 2005
QL KDJ 110 XL 1104 1100 526 470 2005
QL KDJ 120 XL 1204 1200 576 520 2005

Sidewall S1 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 XL 704 700 2006
S1 80 XL 804 800 2006
S1 90 XL 904 900 2006
S1 100 XL 1004 1000 2006

XL Size – installation without a shower tray
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right versionleft version

Standard – installation on the shower tray XL – installation without a shower tray

right version – XLleft verion – standard

There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

It is possible to replace 
the handle with a 
standard one of the Idea 
series for an additional 
fee.

This option must be 
clearly indicated in the 
order.

Transparent threshold 
strip
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

23
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cm

MAX

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 C D H1

QL KDJ 100 1000 985 981 457 400 2005
QL KDJ 110 1100 1085 1081 507 450 2005
QL KDJ 120 1200 1185 1181 557 500 2005

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 685 681 2006
S1 80 800 785 781 2006
S1 90 900 885 881 2006
S1 100 1000 985 981 2006

Rozmiar Standard – montaż na brodziku

Drzwi X1 Y1 C D H1

QL KDJ 100 XL 1004 1000 476 420 2005
QL KDJ 110 XL 1104 1100 526 470 2005
QL KDJ 120 XL 1204 1200 576 520 2005

Ścianka S1 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 XL 704 700 2006
S1 80 XL 804 800 2006
S1 90 XL 904 900 2006
S1 100 XL 1004 1000 2006

Rozmiar XL – montaż bez brodzika
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wariant prawywariant lewy

wariant prawy – XL

wariant lewy – XL

wariant lewy – standard

Standard – montaż na brodziki XL – montaż bez brodzika

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznej, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 77 zł. 

Istnieje możliwość od-
płatnej zamiany uchwytu 
na standardowy dla serii 
Idea.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 100 zł 
za zamianę 1 szt. 

Transparentna listwa 
progowa
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Idea KDJ 

136  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: sliding door and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ door 100 L 387040-XX-01L

KDJ door 100 R 387040-XX-01R

KDJ door 110 L 387041-XX-01L

KDJ door 110 R 387041-XX-01R

KDJ door 120 L 387042-XX-01L

KDJ door 120 R 387042-XX-01R

KDJ door 130 L 387043-XX-01L

KDJ door 130 R 387043-XX-01R

KDJ door 140 L 387044-XX-01L

KDJ door 140 R 387044-XX-01R

KDJ door 150 L 387045-XX-01L

KDJ door 150 R 387045-XX-01R

KDJ door 160 L 387046-XX-01L

KDJ door 160 R 387046-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 L 387048-XX-01L

S1 70 R 387048-XX-01R

S1 75 L 387049-XX-01L

S1 75 R 387049-XX-01R

S1 80 L 387051-XX-01L

S1 80 R 387051-XX-01R

S1 90 L 387050-XX-01L

S1 90 R 387050-XX-01R

S1 100 L 387052-XX-01L

S1 100 R 387052-XX-01R

S1 110 L 387053-XX-01L

S1 110 R 387053-XX-01R

S1 120 L 387054-XX-01L

S1 120 R 387054-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

04 White01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New New New

136  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki bocznej S1.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ drzwi 100 lewe 387040-XX-01L 1 941 2 136 2 136 2 328 2 328
KDJ drzwi 100 prawe 387040-XX-01R 1 941 2 136 2 136 2 328 2 328
KDJ drzwi 110 lewe 387041-XX-01L 2 003 2 204 2 204 2 403 2 403
KDJ drzwi 110 prawe 387041-XX-01R 2 003 2 204 2 204 2 403 2 403
KDJ drzwi 120 lewe 387042-XX-01L 2 066 2 274 2 274 2 480 2 480
KDJ drzwi 120 prawe 387042-XX-01R 2 066 2 274 2 274 2 480 2 480
KDJ drzwi 130 lewe 387043-XX-01L 2 128 2 342 2 342 2 554 2 554
KDJ drzwi 130 prawe 387043-XX-01R 2 128 2 342 2 342 2 554 2 554
KDJ drzwi 140 lewe 387044-XX-01L 2 191 2 412 2 412 2 630 2 630
KDJ drzwi 140 prawe 387044-XX-01R 2 191 2 412 2 412 2 630 2 630
KDJ drzwi 150 lewe 387045-XX-01L 2 253 2 480 2 480 2 703 2 703
KDJ drzwi 150 prawe 387045-XX-01R 2 253 2 480 2 480 2 703 2 703
KDJ drzwi 160 lewe 387046-XX-01L 2 317 2 548 2 548 2 779 2 779
KDJ drzwi 160 prawe 387046-XX-01R 2 317 2 548 2 548 2 779 2 779

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

S1 70 lewa 387048-XX-01L 944 1 039 1 039 1 132 1 132
S1 70 prawa 387048-XX-01R 944 1 039 1 039 1 132 1 132
S1 75 lewa 387049-XX-01L 1 003 1 104 1 104 1 203 1 203
S1 75 prawa 387049-XX-01R 1 003 1 104 1 104 1 203 1 203
S1 80 lewa 387051-XX-01L 1 003 1 104 1 104 1 203 1 203
S1 80 prawa 387051-XX-01R 1 003 1 104 1 104 1 203 1 203
S1 90 lewa 387050-XX-01L 1 067 1 172 1 172 1 280 1 280
S1 90 prawa 387050-XX-01R 1 067 1 172 1 172 1 280 1 280
S1 100 lewa 387052-XX-01L 1 127 1 241 1 241 1 353 1 353
S1 100 prawa 387052-XX-01R 1 127 1 241 1 241 1 353 1 353
S1 110 lewa 387053-XX-01L 1 191 1 310 1 310 1 429 1 429
S1 110 prawa 387053-XX-01R 1 191 1 310 1 310 1 429 1 429
S1 120 lewa 387054-XX-01L 1 253 1 378 1 378 1 503 1 503
S1 120 prawa 387054-XX-01R 1 253 1 378 1 378 1 503 1 503
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Intimato, Gradient
KDJ drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156

04 Biały01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość Nowość Nowość
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a front wall P01-ID-001-XX

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the sidewall P01-ID-KDJ-SC-XX 

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.
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right versionleft version

right versionleft version

Door A1 X1 Y1 C D H1

KDJ 100 1000 985-1000 980-995 455-470 385 2005
KDJ 110 1100 1085-1100 1080-1095 505-520 435 2005
KDJ 120 1200 1185-1200 1180-1195 555-570 485 2005
KDJ 130 1300 1285-1300 1280-1295 605-620 535 2005
KDJ 140 1400 1385-1400 1380-1395 655-670 585 2005
KDJ 150 1500 1485-1500 1480-1495 705-720 635 2005
KDJ 160 1600 1585-1600 1580-1595 755-770 685 2005

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 685-700 680-695 2000
S1 75 750 735-750 730-745 2000
S1 80 800 785-800 780-795 2000
S1 90 900 885-900 880-895 2000
S1 100 1000 985-1000 980-995 2000
S1 110 1100 1085-1100 1080-1095 2000
S1 120 1200 1185-1200 1180-1195 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option should 
be clearly stated in the 
order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm – możliwość 
montażu tylko po stronie: 
stałej ścianki frontu

P01-ID-001-XX 240 264 264 288 288

Profil +2 cm – możliwość 
montażu tylko po stronie 
ścianki bocznej

P01-ID-KDJ-SC-XX 135 148 148 175 175

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 C D H1

KDJ 100 1000 985-1000 980-995 455-470 385 2005
KDJ 110 1100 1085-1100 1080-1095 505-520 435 2005
KDJ 120 1200 1185-1200 1180-1195 555-570 485 2005
KDJ 130 1300 1285-1300 1280-1295 605-620 535 2005
KDJ 140 1400 1385-1400 1380-1395 655-670 585 2005
KDJ 150 1500 1485-1500 1480-1495 705-720 635 2005
KDJ 160 1600 1585-1600 1580-1595 755-770 685 2005

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 685-700 680-695 2000
S1 75 750 735-750 730-745 2000
S1 80 800 785-800 780-795 2000
S1 90 900 885-900 880-895 2000
S1 100 1000 985-1000 980-995 2000
S1 110 1100 1085-1100 1080-1095 2000
S1 120 1200 1185-1200 1180-1195 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznej, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 77 zł. 
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Idea 8 KDD

Idea 8 Brushed Gold KDD + Kyntos C

138  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 L 10370080-XX-01L

KDD 90 L 10370090-XX-01L

KDD 100 L 10370100-XX-01L

KDD 110 L 10370110-XX-01L

KDD 120 L 10370120-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 R 10370080-XX-01R

KDD 90 R 10370090-XX-01R

KDD 100 R 10370100-XX-01R

KDD 110 R 10370110-XX-01R

KDD 120 R 10370120-XX-01R

01 Chrome 99 Gold

Brushed:Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

138  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

KDD 80 lewa 10370080-XX-01L 2 000 2 200 2 460
KDD 90 lewa 10370090-XX-01L 2 050 2 255 2 522
KDD 100 lewa 10370100-XX-01L 2 100 2 310 2 583
KDD 110 lewa 10370110-XX-01L 2 150 2 365 2 645
KDD 120 lewa 10370120-XX-01L 2 200 2 420 2 706

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD 80 prawa 10370080-XX-01R 2 000 2 200 2 460
KDD 90 prawa 10370090-XX-01R 2 050 2 255 2 522
KDD 100 prawa 10370100-XX-01R 2 100 2 310 2 583
KDD 110 prawa 10370110-XX-01R 2 150 2 365 2 645
KDD 120 prawa 10370120-XX-01R 2 200 2 420 2 706
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
część lewa 326 872 652 700
część prawa 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom 99 Złoty

Szczotkowane:Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model D
KDD 80L×80R 420
KDD 80L×90R 455
KDD 80L×100R 495
KDD 80L×110R 535
KDD 80L×120R 575
KDD 90L×80R 455
KDD 90L×90R 490
KDD 90L×100R 525
KDD 90L×110R 565
KDD 90L×120R 605
KDD 100L×80R 495
KDD 100L×90R 525
KDD 100L×100R 560

Model A1/A2 X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H
KDD 80 L/R 800 785-800 779-794 355-370 2005
KDD 90 L/R 900 885-900 879-894 405-420 2005
KDD 100 L/R 1000 985-1000 979-994 455-470 2005
KDD 110 L/R 1100 1085-1100 1079-1094 505-520 2005
KDD 120 L/R 1200 1185-1200 1179-1194 555-570 2005

Model D
KDD 100L×110R 595
KDD 100L×120R 635
KDD 110L×80R 535
KDD 110L×90R 565
KDD 110L×100R 595
KDD 110L×110R 630
KDD 110L×120R 665
KDD 120L×80R 575
KDD 120L×90R 605
KDD 120L×100R 635
KDD 120L×110R 665
KDD 120L×120R 700

A1, X1, Y1

D
A

2,
 X

2,
 Y

2
C1

C
2

46

5

47

1.

17

26

60

2.

4.

8

8

2826

Y
1,

 Y
2

A
1,

 A
2

X
1,

 X
2

X
1/

X
2

5

3.

H

1.

2.

3.

4.

left part right part

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm P01-ID8-001-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

22
0,

5 
cm

MAX

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic 
gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be 
clearly stated in the order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model D
KDD 80L×80R 420
KDD 80L×90R 455
KDD 80L×100R 495
KDD 80L×110R 535
KDD 80L×120R 575
KDD 90L×80R 455
KDD 90L×90R 490
KDD 90L×100R 525
KDD 90L×110R 565
KDD 90L×120R 605
KDD 100L×80R 495
KDD 100L×90R 525
KDD 100L×100R 560

Model A1/A2 X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H
KDD 80 L/P 800 785-800 779-794 355-370 2005
KDD 90 L/P 900 885-900 879-894 405-420 2005
KDD 100 L/P 1000 985-1000 979-994 455-470 2005
KDD 110 L/P 1100 1085-1100 1079-1094 505-520 2005
KDD 120 L/P 1200 1185-1200 1179-1194 555-570 2005

Model D
KDD 100L×110R 595
KDD 100L×120R 635
KDD 110L×80R 535
KDD 110L×90R 565
KDD 110L×100R 595
KDD 110L×110R 630
KDD 110L×120R 665
KDD 120L×80R 575
KDD 120L×90R 605
KDD 120L×100R 635
KDD 120L×110R 665
KDD 120L×120R 700
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Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

Profil +2 cm P01-ID8-001-XX 240 264 288

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0,

5 
cm

MAX

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek ma-

gnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek 

(magnetycznych, pionowych i 
poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
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Idea QL KDD + Kyntos C

Idea 8 QL KDD

140  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

New

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.
Due to the lack of profiles enabling adjustment of the shower enclosure, this model is available in two variants:
– �in the standard variant, in which the external dimensions of the product are adapted to installation on a shower tray (external 

dimension of the shower enclosure is smaller than the size of the shower tray),
– �in the XL variant, intended for installation directly on the floor, when the shower installation zone corresponds to standard 

dimensions of the shower tray.

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No. XL

KDD 80 L 10590080-XX-01L 10600080-XX-01L

KDD 90 L 10590090-XX-01L 10600090-XX-01L

KDD 100 L 10590100-XX-01L 10600100-XX-01L

KDD 110 L 10590110-XX-01L 10600110-XX-01L

KDD 120 L 10590120-XX-01L 10600120-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No. XL

KDD 80 R 10590080-XX-01R 10600080-XX-01R

KDD 90 R 10590090-XX-01R 10600090-XX-01R

KDD 100 R 10590100-XX-01R 10600100-XX-01R

KDD 110 R 10590110-XX-01R 10600110-XX-01R

KDD 120 R 10590120-XX-01R 10600120-XX-01R

01 Chrome 99 Gold

Brushed:Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

140  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Nowość

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.
Ze względu na brak profili umożliwiających regulację kabiny, model ten występuje w dwóch wariantach:
– �w wariancie standardowym, w którym wymiary zewnętrzne kabiny dostosowane są do montażu na brodziku (wymiar zewnętrzny 

kabiny jest mniejszy niż wymiar brodzika),
– �w wariancie XL, przeznaczonym do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, w sytuacji, gdy strefa zabudowy prysznica odpowiada 

standardowym wymiarom brodzika. 

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu XL
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

KDD 80 lewa 10590080-XX-01L 10600080-XX-01L 2160 2376 2657
KDD 90 lewa 10590090-XX-01L 10600090-XX-01L 2214 2436 2724
KDD 100 lewa 10590100-XX-01L 10600100-XX-01L 2268 2495 2790
KDD 110 lewa 10590110-XX-01L 10600110-XX-01L 2322 2555 2856
KDD 120 lewa 10590120-XX-01L 10600120-XX-01L 2376 2614 2923

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu XL
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

KDD 80 prawa 10590080-XX-01R 10600080-XX-01R 2160 2376 2657
KDD 90 prawa 10590090-XX-01R 10600090-XX-01R 2214 2436 2724
KDD 100 prawa 10590100-XX-01R 10600100-XX-01R 2268 2495 2790
KDD 110 prawa 10590110-XX-01R 10600110-XX-01R 2322 2555 2856
KDD 120 prawa 10590120-XX-01R 10600120-XX-01R 2376 2614 2923
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
część lewa 326 872 652 700
część prawa 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom 99 Złoty

Szczotkowane:Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

TOWEL
HANGER
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GLASS VARIANTS
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MADE 
TO MEASURE
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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Model A1/A2 X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H1

KDD 80 L/R 800 785 781 357 2005

KDD 90 L/R 900 885 881 407 2005

KDD 100 L/R 1000 985 981 457 2005

KDD 110 L/R 1100 1085 1081 507 2005

KDD 120 L/R 1200 1185 1181 557 2005

Model X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H1

KDD 80 L/R 804 800 376 2005

KDD 90 L/R 904 900 426 2005

KDD 100 L/R 1004 1000 476 2005

KDD 110 L/R 1104 1100 526 2005

KDD 120 L/R 1204 1200 576 2005

Model D

KDD 80×80 420

KDD 90×90 490

KDD 100×100 560

KDD 110×110 630

KDD 120×120 700

KDD 80×90 455

KDD 80×100 495

KDD 80×110 535

Model D

KDD 80×80 445

KDD 90×90 515

KDD 100×100 585

KDD 110×110 655

KDD 120×120 725

KDD 80×90 480

KDD 80×100 520

KDD 80×110 560

Standard size – installation on the shower tray XL Size – installation without a shower tray

Model D

KDD 80×120 575

KDD 90×100 525

KDD 90×110 565

KDD 90×120 605

KDD 100×110 595

KDD 100×120 635

KDD 110×120 665

Model D

KDD 80×120 600

KDD 90×100 550

KDD 90×110 590

KDD 90×120 630

KDD 100×110 620

KDD 100×120 660

KDD 110×120 690

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic 
gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be 
clearly stated in the order.
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WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14
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Patrz str. 24/28
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Model A1/A2 X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H1

KDD 80 L/R 800 785 781 357 2005

KDD 90 L/R 900 885 881 407 2005

KDD 100 L/R 1000 985 981 457 2005

KDD 110 L/R 1100 1085 1081 507 2005

KDD 120 L/R 1200 1185 1181 557 2005

Model X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H1

KDD 80 L/R 804 800 376 2005

KDD 90 L/R 904 900 426 2005

KDD 100 L/R 1004 1000 476 2005

KDD 110 L/R 1104 1100 526 2005

KDD 120 L/R 1204 1200 576 2005

Model D

KDD 80×80 420

KDD 90×90 490

KDD 100×100 560

KDD 110×110 630

KDD 120×120 700

KDD 80×90 455

KDD 80×100 495

KDD 80×110 535

Model D

KDD 80×80 445

KDD 90×90 515

KDD 100×100 585

KDD 110×110 655

KDD 120×120 725

KDD 80×90 480

KDD 80×100 520

KDD 80×110 560

Rozmiar Standard – montaż na brodziku Rozmiar XL – montaż bez brodzika

Model D

KDD 80×120 575

KDD 90×100 525

KDD 90×110 565

KDD 90×120 605

KDD 100×110 595

KDD 100×120 635

KDD 110×120 665

Model D

KDD 80×120 600

KDD 90×100 550

KDD 90×110 590

KDD 90×120 630

KDD 100×110 620

KDD 100×120 660

KDD 110×120 690

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych uszcze-
lek na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek 

magnetycznych,  
cena brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, 
pionowych i poziomych), cena 
brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
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Idea KDD

Idea KDD + Argos C

142  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 70 L 387065-XX-01L

KDD 75 L 387066-XX-01L

KDD 80 L 387061-XX-01L

KDD 90 L 387060-XX-01L

KDD 100 L 387062-XX-01L

KDD 110 L 387063-XX-01L

KDD 120 L 387064-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 70 R 387065-XX-01R

KDD 75 R 387066-XX-01R

KDD 80 R 387061-XX-01R

KDD 90 R 387060-XX-01R

KDD 100 R 387062-XX-01R

KDD 110 R 387063-XX-01R

KDD 120 R 387064-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

04 White01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New New New

142  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD 70 lewa 387065-XX-01L 1 566 1 723 1 723 1 879 1 879
KDD 75 lewa 387066-XX-01L 1 566 1 723 1 723 1 879 1 879
KDD 80 lewa 387061-XX-01L 1 628 1 791 1 791 1 953 1 953
KDD 90 lewa 387060-XX-01L 1 691 1 861 1 861 2 029 2 029
KDD 100 lewa 387062-XX-01L 1 754 1 929 1 929 2 105 2 105
KDD 110 lewa 387063-XX-01L 1 815 1 999 1 999 2 179 2 179
KDD 120 lewa 387064-XX-01L 1 878 2 066 2 066 2 254 2 254

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD 70 prawa 387065-XX-01R 1 566 1 723 1 723 1 879 1 879
KDD 75 prawa 387066-XX-01R 1 566 1 723 1 723 1 879 1 879
KDD 80 prawa 387061-XX-01R 1 628 1 791 1 791 1 953 1 953
KDD 90 prawa 387060-XX-01R 1 691 1 861 1 861 2 029 2 029
KDD 100 prawa 387062-XX-01R 1 754 1 929 1 929 2 105 2 105
KDD 110 prawa 387063-XX-01R 1 815 1 999 1 999 2 179 2 179
KDD 120 prawa 387064-XX-01R 1 878 2 066 2 066 2 254 2 254
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
część lewa 250 686 500 700
część prawa 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156

04 Biały01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość Nowość Nowość
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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left part right part

Model D
KDD 70L×70R 345
KDD 70L×75R 365
KDD 70L×80R 380
KDD 70L×90R 420
KDD 70L×100R 465
KDD 70L×110R 505
KDD 70L×120R 550
KDD 75L×70R 365
KDD 75L×75R 380
KDD 75L×80R 400
KDD 75L×90R 440
KDD 75L×100R 480
KDD 75L×110R 520
KDD 75L×120R 565

Model A1/A2 X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H
KDD 70 L/R 700 685-700 680-695 305-320 2005
KDD 75 L/R 750 735-750 730-745 330-345 2005
KDD 80 L/R 800 785-800 780-795 355-370 2005
KDD 90 L/R 900 885-900 880-895 405-420 2005
KDD 100 L/R 1000 985-1000 980-995 455-470 2005
KDD 110 L/R 1100 1085-1100 1080-1095 505-520 2005
KDD 120 L/R 1200 1185-1200 1180-1195 555-570 2005

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent gaskets 
for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic 
gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly 
stated in the order.

Model D
KDD 80L×70R 380
KDD 80L×75R 400
KDD 80L×80R 420
KDD 80L×90R 455
KDD 80L×100R 495
KDD 80L×110R 535
KDD 80L×120R 575
KDD 90L×70R 420
KDD 90L×75R 440
KDD 90L×80R 455
KDD 90L×90R 490
KDD 90L×100R 525
KDD 90L×110R 565
KDD 90L×120R 605

Model D
KDD 100L×70R 465
KDD 100L×75R 480
KDD 100L×80R 495
KDD 100L×90R 525
KDD 100L×100R 560
KDD 100L×110R 595
KDD 100L×120R 635
KDD 110L×70R 505
KDD 110L×75R 520
KDD 110L×80R 535
KDD 110L×90R 565
KDD 110L×100R 595
KDD 110L×110R 630
KDD 110L×120R 665
KDD 120L×70R 550
KDD 120L×75R 565
KDD 120L×80R 575
KDD 120L×90R 605
KDD 120L×100R 635
KDD 120L×110R 665
KDD 120L×120R 700

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm P01-ID-001-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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lewa część prawa część

Model D
KDD 70L×70P 345
KDD 70L×75P 365
KDD 70L×80P 380
KDD 70L×90P 420
KDD 70L×100P 465
KDD 70L×110P 505
KDD 70L×120P 550
KDD 75L×70P 365
KDD 75L×75P 380
KDD 75L×80P 400
KDD 75L×90P 440
KDD 75L×100P 480
KDD 75L×110P 520
KDD 75L×120P 565

Model A1/A2 X1/X2 Y1/Y2 C1/C2 H
KDD 70 L/P 700 685-700 680-695 305-320 2005
KDD 75 L/P 750 735-750 730-745 330-345 2005
KDD 80 L/P 800 785-800 780-795 355-370 2005
KDD 90 L/P 900 885-900 880-895 405-420 2005
KDD 100 L/P 1000 985-1000 980-995 455-470 2005
KDD 110 L/P 1100 1085-1100 1080-1095 505-520 2005
KDD 120 L/P 1200 1185-1200 1180-1195 555-570 2005

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek ma-

gnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek 

(magnetycznych, pionowych i 
poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 

Model D
KDD 80L×70R 380
KDD 80L×75R 400
KDD 80L×80R 420
KDD 80L×90R 455
KDD 80L×100R 495
KDD 80L×110R 535
KDD 80L×120R 575
KDD 90L×70R 420
KDD 90L×75R 440
KDD 90L×80R 455
KDD 90L×90R 490
KDD 90L×100R 525
KDD 90L×110R 565
KDD 90L×120R 605

Model D
KDD 100L×70R 465
KDD 100L×75R 480
KDD 100L×80R 495
KDD 100L×90R 525
KDD 100L×100R 560
KDD 100L×110R 595
KDD 100L×120R 635
KDD 110L×70R 505
KDD 110L×75R 520
KDD 110L×80R 535
KDD 110L×90R 565
KDD 110L×100R 595
KDD 110L×110R 630
KDD 110L×120R 665
KDD 120L×70R 550
KDD 120L×75R 565
KDD 120L×80R 575
KDD 120L×90R 605
KDD 120L×100R 635
KDD 120L×110R 665
KDD 120L×120R 700

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm P01-ID-001-XX 240 264 264 288 288

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.
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Idea KDS

Idea KDS + Kyntos F
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mm6GLASS

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: sliding door and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDS door 100 L 10115100-XX-01L

KDS door 100 R 10115100-XX-01R

KDS door 110 L 10115110-XX-01L

KDS door 110 R 10115110-XX-01R

KDS door 120 L 10115120-XX-01L

KDS door 120 R 10115120-XX-01R

KDS door 130 L 10115130-XX-01L

KDS door 130 R 10115130-XX-01R

KDS door 140 L 10115140-XX-01L

KDS door 140 R 10115140-XX-01R

KDS door 150 L 10115150-XX-01L

KDS door 150 R 10115150-XX-01R

KDS door 160 L 10115160-XX-01L

KDS door 160 R 10115160-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S2 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S2 70 10117070-01-01

S2 75 10117075-01-01

S2 80 10117080-01-01

S2 90 10117090-01-01

S2 100 10117100-01-01

S2 110 10117110-01-01

S2 120 10117120-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

144  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki bocznej S2.  

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

KDS drzwi 100 lewe 10115100-XX-01L 1 941 2 136
KDS drzwi 100 prawe 10115100-XX-01R 1 941 2 136
KDS drzwi 110 lewe 10115110-XX-01L 2 003 2 204
KDS drzwi 110 prawe 10115110-XX-01R 2 003 2 204
KDS drzwi 120 lewe 10115120-XX-01L 2 066 2 274
KDS drzwi 120 prawe 10115120-XX-01R 2 066 2 274
KDS drzwi 130 lewe 10115130-XX-01L 2 128 2 342
KDS drzwi 130 prawe 10115130-XX-01R 2 128 2 342
KDS drzwi 140 lewe 10115140-XX-01L 2 191 2 412
KDS drzwi 140 prawe 10115140-XX-01R 2 191 2 412
KDS drzwi 150 lewe 10115150-XX-01L 2 253 2 480
KDS drzwi 150 prawe 10115150-XX-01R 2 253 2 480
KDS drzwi 160 lewe 10115160-XX-01L 2 317 2 548
KDS drzwi 160 prawe 10115160-XX-01R 2 317 2 548

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S2 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S2 70 10117070-01-01 843
S2 75 10117075-01-01 899
S2 80 10117080-01-01 899
S2 90 10117090-01-01 955
S2 100 10117100-01-01 1 011
S2 110 10117110-01-01 1 068
S2 120 10117120-01-01 1 123
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
KDS drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S2 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17
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Door A1 X1 Y1 D H1
KDS 100 1000 990-1000 985-995 373 2005
KDS 110 1100 1090-1100 1085-1095 423 2005
KDS 120 1200 1190-1200 1185-1195 473 2005
KDS 130 1300 1290-1300 1285-1295 523 2005
KDS 140 1400 1390-1400 1385-1395 573 2005
KDS 150 1500 1490-1500 1485-1495 623 2005
KDS 160 1600 1590-1600 1585-1595 673 2005

Sidewall S2 A2 X2 X3 Y3 H2
S2 70 700 679-694 683-698 678-693 2000
S2 75 750 729-744 733-748 728-743 2000
S2 80 800 779-794 783-798 778-793 2000
S2 90 900 879-894 883-898 878-893 2000
S2 100 1000 979-994 983-998 978-993 2000
S2 110 1100 1079-1094 1083-1098 1078-1093 2000
S2 120 1200 1179-1194 1183-1198 1178-1193 2000

There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the sidewall P01-ID-KDJ-SC-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  145Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 D H1
KDS 100 1000 990-1000 985-995 373 2005
KDS 110 1100 1090-1100 1085-1095 423 2005
KDS 120 1200 1190-1200 1185-1195 473 2005
KDS 130 1300 1290-1300 1285-1295 523 2005
KDS 140 1400 1390-1400 1385-1395 573 2005
KDS 150 1500 1490-1500 1485-1495 623 2005
KDS 160 1600 1590-1600 1585-1595 673 2005

Ścianka S2 A2 X2 X3 Y3 H2
S2 70 700 679-694 683-698 678-693 2000
S2 75 750 729-744 733-748 728-743 2000
S2 80 800 779-794 783-798 778-793 2000
S2 90 900 879-894 883-898 878-893 2000
S2 100 1000 979-994 983-998 978-993 2000
S2 110 1100 1079-1094 1083-1098 1078-1093 2000
S2 120 1200 1179-1194 1183-1198 1178-1193 2000

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznej, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu. Cena 
brutto 77 zł. 

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm – możliwość montażu 
tylko po stronie: ścianki bocznej 

P01-ID-KDJ-SC-XX 135 148

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.
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Idea KDJ+S

Idea KDJ+S +  Giaros D

146  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: door, sidewall S1 and sidewall S2. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ+S door 100 L 10116100-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 100 R 10116100-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 110 L 10116110-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 110 R 10116110-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 120 L 10116120-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 120 R 10116120-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 130 L 10116130-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 130 R 10116130-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 140 L 10116140-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 140 R 10116140-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 150 L 10116150-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 150 R 10116150-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 160 L 10116160-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 160 R 10116160-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S2  
(universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S2 70 10117070-01-01

S2 75 10117075-01-01

S2 80 10117080-01-01

S2 90 10117090-01-01

S2 100 10117100-01-01

SIDEWALL S1 

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 L 387048-XX-01L

S1 70 R 387048-XX-01R

S1 75 L 387049-XX-01L

S1 75 R 387049-XX-01R

S1 80 L 387051-XX-01L

S1 80 R 387051-XX-01R

S1 90 L 387050-XX-01L

S1 90 R 387050-XX-01R

S1 100 L 387052-XX-01L

S1 100 R 387052-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

146  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: drzwi, ścianki bocznej S1 oraz ścianki bocznej S2. 

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

KDJ+S drzwi 100 lewe 10116100-XX-01L 1 941 2 136
KDJ+S drzwi 100 prawe 10116100-XX-01R 1 941 2 136
KDJ+S drzwi 110 lewe 10116110-XX-01L 2 003 2 204
KDJ+S drzwi 110 prawe 10116110-XX-01R 2 003 2 204
KDJ+S drzwi 120 lewe 10116120-XX-01L 2 066 2 274
KDJ+S drzwi 120 prawe 10116120-XX-01R 2 066 2 274
KDJ+S drzwi 130 lewe 10116130-XX-01L 2 128 2 342
KDJ+S drzwi 130 prawe 10116130-XX-01R 2 128 2 342
KDJ+S drzwi 140 lewe 10116140-XX-01L 2 191 2 412
KDJ+S drzwi 140 prawe 10116140-XX-01R 2 191 2 412
KDJ+S drzwi 150 lewe 10116150-XX-01L 2 253 2 480
KDJ+S drzwi 150 prawe 10116150-XX-01R 2 253 2 480
KDJ+S drzwi 160 lewe 10116160-XX-01L 2 317 2 548
KDJ+S drzwi 160 prawe 10116160-XX-01R 2 317 2 548

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S2  
(uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S2 70 10117070-01-01 843
S2 75 10117075-01-01 899
S2 80 10117080-01-01 899
S2 90 10117090-01-01 955
S2 100 10117100-01-01 1 011

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

S1 70 lewa 387048-XX-01L 944 1 039
S1 70 prawa 387048-XX-01R 944 1 039
S1 75 lewa 387049-XX-01L 1 003 1 104
S1 75 prawa 387049-XX-01R 1 003 1 104
S1 80 lewa 387051-XX-01L 1 003 1 104
S1 80 prawa 387051-XX-01R 1 003 1 104
S1 90 lewa 387050-XX-01L 1 067 1 172
S1 90 prawa 387050-XX-01R 1 067 1 172
S1 100 lewa 387052-XX-01L 1 127 1 241
S1 100 prawa 387052-XX-01R 1 127 1 241

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
KDJ+S drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S2 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17
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Door A1 X1 Y1 D H1
KDJ+S 100 1000 980 970 370 2005
KDJ+S 110 1100 1080 1070 420 2005
KDJ+S 120 1200 1180 1170 470 2005
KDJ+S 130 1300 1280 1270 520 2005
KDJ+S 140 1400 1380 1370 570 2005
KDJ+S 150 1500 1480 1470 620 2005
KDJ+S 160 1600 1580 1570 670 2005 Sidewall S2 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S2 70 700 685-700 680-695 2000
S2 75 750 735-750 730-745 2000
S2 80 800 785-800 780-795 2000
S2 90 900 885-900 880-895 2000
S2 100 1000 985-1000 980-995 2000

Sidewall S1 X3
S1 70 681-696
S1 75 731-746
S1 80 781-796
S1 90 881-896
S1 100 981-996

There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the sidewall P01-ID-KDJ-SC-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

STABILIZER L
p. 13

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  147Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 D H1
KDJ+S 100 1000 980 970 370 2005
KDJ+S 110 1100 1080 1070 420 2005
KDJ+S 120 1200 1180 1170 470 2005
KDJ+S 130 1300 1280 1270 520 2005
KDJ+S 140 1400 1380 1370 570 2005
KDJ+S 150 1500 1480 1470 620 2005
KDJ+S 160 1600 1580 1570 670 2005 Ścianka S2 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S2 70 700 685-700 680-695 2000
S2 75 750 735-750 730-745 2000
S2 80 800 785-800 780-795 2000
S2 90 900 885-900 880-895 2000
S2 100 1000 985-1000 980-995 2000

Ścianka S1 X3
S1 70 681-696
S1 75 731-746
S1 80 781-796
S1 90 881-896
S1 100 981-996

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznej, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 77 zł. 

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm – możliwość montażu 
tylko po stronie: ścianki bocznej 

P01-ID-KDJ-SC-XX 135 148

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13
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Idea 8 DWJ

Idea 8 Black DWJ 

148  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 100 L
DWJ door 520 L 10330520-XX-01L
Front wall 453 10350453-01-01

DWJ 100 R
DWJ door 520 R 10330520-XX-01R
Front wall 453 10350453-01-01

DWJ 110 L
DWJ door 570 L 10330570-XX-01L
Front wall 503 10350503-01-01

DWJ 110 R
DWJ door 570 R 10330570-XX-01R
Front wall 503 10350503-01-01

DWJ 120 L
DWJ door 620 L 10330620-XX-01L
Front wall 553 10350553-01-01

DWJ 120 R
DWJ door 620 R 10330620-XX-01R
Front wall 553 10350553-01-01

DWJ 130 L
DWJ door 670 L 10330670-XX-01L
Front wall 603 10350603-01-01

DWJ 130 R
DWJ door 670 R 10330670-XX-01R
Front wall 603 10350603-01-01

DWJ 140 L
DWJ door 720 L 10330720-XX-01L
Front wall 653 10350653-01-01

DWJ 140 R
DWJ door 720 R 10330720-XX-01R
Front wall 653 10350653-01-01

DWJ 150 L
DWJ door 770 L 10330770-XX-01L
Front wall 703 10350703-01-01

DWJ 150 R
DWJ door 770 R 10330770-XX-01R
Front wall 703 10350703-01-01

DWJ 160 L
DWJ door 820 L 10330820-XX-01L
Front wall 753 10350753-01-01

DWJ 160 R
DWJ door 820 R 10330820-XX-01R
Front wall 753 10350753-01-01

mm8GLASS

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

01 Chrome 99 Gold

Brushed:Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Profile finish:

148  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać dwa numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

DWJ 100 lewa DWJ Drzwi 520 lewe 10330520-XX-01L 1 800 2 500 1 980 2 680 2 214 2 914Ścianka 453 10350453-01-01 700 700 700

DWJ 100 prawe DWJ Drzwi 520 prawe 10330520-XX-01R 1 800 2 500 1 980 2 680 2 214 2 914Ścianka 453 10350453-01-01 700 700 700

DWJ 110 lewa DWJ Drzwi 570 lewe 10330570-XX-01L 1 850 2 580 2 035 2 765 2 276 3 006Ścianka 503 10350503-01-01 730 730 730

DWJ 110 prawe DWJ Drzwi 570 prawe 10330570-XX-01R 1 850 2 580 2 035 2 765 2 276 3 006Ścianka 503 10350503-01-01 730 730 730

DWJ 120 lewa DWJ Drzwi 620 lewe 10330620-XX-01L 1 900 2 660 2 090 2 850 2 337 3 097Ścianka 553 10350553-01-01 760 760 760

DWJ 120 prawe DWJ Drzwi 620 prawe 10330620-XX-01R 1 900 2 660 2 090 2 850 2 337 3 097Ścianka 553 10350553-01-01 760 760 760

DWJ 130 lewa DWJ Drzwi 670 lewe 10330670-XX-01L 1 950 2 740 2 145 2 935 2 399 3 189Ścianka 603 10350603-01-01 790 790 790

DWJ 130 prawe DWJ Drzwi 670 prawe 10330670-XX-01R 1 950 2 740 2 145 2 935 2 399 3 189Ścianka 603 10350603-01-01 790 790 790

DWJ 140 lewa DWJ Drzwi 720 lewe 10330720-XX-01L 2 000 2 820 2 200 3 020 2 460 3 280Ścianka 653 10350653-01-01 820 820 820

DWJ 140 prawe DWJ Drzwi 720 prawe 10330720-XX-01R 2 000 2 820 2 200 3 020 2 460 3 280Ścianka 653 10350653-01-01 820 820 820

DWJ 150 lewa DWJ Drzwi 770 lewe 10330770-XX-01L 2 050 2 900 2 255 3 105 2 522 3 372Ścianka 703 10350703-01-01 850 850 850

DWJ 150 prawe DWJ Drzwi 770 prawe 10330770-XX-01R 2 050 2 900 2 255 3 105 2 522 3 372Ścianka 703 10350703-01-01 850 850 850

DWJ 160 lewa DWJ Drzwi 820 lewe 10330820-XX-01L 2 100 2 980 2 310 3 190 2 583 3 463Ścianka 753 10350753-01-01 880 880 880

DWJ 160 prawe DWJ Drzwi 820 prawe 10330820-XX-01R 2 100 2 980 2 310 3 190 2 583 3 463Ścianka 753 10350753-01-01 880 880 880
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWJ front
DWJ Drzwi 163 436 326 350
Ścianka 163 436 326 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

SZKŁO
mm8

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156

01 Chrom 99 Złoty

Szczotkowane:Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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X

right versionleft version

door
left

door 
right

front
wall

front
wall

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 987-1012 455-470 390 2005
DWJ 110 1087-1112 505-520 440 2005
DWJ 120 1187-1212 555-570 490 2005
DWJ 130 1287-1312 605-620 540 2005
DWJ 140 1387-1412 655-670 590 2005
DWJ 150 1487-1512 705-720 640 2005
DWJ 160 1587-1612 755-770 690 2005

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a front wall P01-ID8-001-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

22
0,

5 
cm

MAX

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  149Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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wariant prawywariant lewy

drzwi 
lewe

drzwi
prawe

ścianka ścianka

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 987-1012 455-470 390 2005
DWJ 110 1087-1112 505-520 440 2005
DWJ 120 1187-1212 555-570 490 2005
DWJ 130 1287-1312 605-620 540 2005
DWJ 140 1387-1412 655-670 590 2005
DWJ 150 1487-1512 705-720 640 2005
DWJ 160 1587-1612 755-770 690 2005

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

Profil +2 cm – możliwość montażu  
tylko po stronie: stałej ścianki frontu

P01-ID8-001-XX 240 264 288

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznych, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 77 zł.

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Idea DWJ

Idea DWJ + Doros Plus D

150  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 100 L 387014-XX-01L

DWJ 100 R 387014-XX-01R

DWJ 110 L 387015-XX-01L

DWJ 110 R 387015-XX-01R

DWJ 120 L 387016-XX-01L

DWJ 120 R 387016-XX-01R

DWJ 130 L 387017-XX-01L

DWJ 130 R 387017-XX-01R

DWJ 140 L 387018-XX-01L

DWJ 140 R 387018-XX-01R

DWJ 150 L 387019-XX-01L

DWJ 150 R 387019-XX-01R

DWJ 160 L 387020-XX-01L

DWJ 160 R 387020-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

04 White01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New New New

150  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ 100 lewe 387014-XX-01L 2 066 2 274 2 274 2 480 2 480

DWJ 100 prawe 387014-XX-01R 2 066 2 274 2 274 2 480 2 480

DWJ 110 lewe 387015-XX-01L 2 128 2 342 2 342 2 554 2 554

DWJ 110 prawe 387015-XX-01R 2 128 2 342 2 342 2 554 2 554

DWJ 120 lewe 387016-XX-01L 2 191 2 412 2 412 2 630 2 630

DWJ 120 prawe 387016-XX-01R 2 191 2 412 2 412 2 630 2 630

DWJ 130 lewe 387017-XX-01L 2 253 2 480 2 480 2 703 2 703

DWJ 130 prawe 387017-XX-01R 2 253 2 480 2 480 2 703 2 703

DWJ 140 lewe 387018-XX-01L 2 317 2 548 2 548 2 779 2 779

DWJ 140 prawe 387018-XX-01R 2 317 2 548 2 548 2 779 2 779

DWJ 150 lewe 387019-XX-01L 2 378 2 616 2 616 2 854 2 854

DWJ 150 prawe 387019-XX-01R 2 378 2 616 2 616 2 854 2 854

DWJ 160 lewe 387020-XX-01L 2 442 2 686 2 686 2 930 2 930

DWJ 160 prawe 387020-XX-01R 2 442 2 686 2 686 2 930 2 930

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Intimato, Gradient
DWJ 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156

04 Biały01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość Nowość Nowość
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
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right versionleft version

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 987-1012 455-470 390 2005
DWJ 110 1087-1112 505-520 440 2005
DWJ 120 1187-1212 555-570 490 2005
DWJ 130 1287-1312 605-620 540 2005
DWJ 140 1387-1412 655-670 590 2005
DWJ 150 1487-1512 705-720 640 2005
DWJ 160 1587-1612 755-770 690 2005

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated 
in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a front wall P01-ID-001-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  151Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
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Patrz str. 14
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wariant prawywariant lewy

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 987-1012 455-470 390 2005
DWJ 110 1087-1112 505-520 440 2005
DWJ 120 1187-1212 555-570 490 2005
DWJ 130 1287-1312 605-620 540 2005
DWJ 140 1387-1412 655-670 590 2005
DWJ 150 1487-1512 705-720 640 2005
DWJ 160 1587-1612 755-770 690 2005

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznych, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 77 zł.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm – możliwość 
montażu tylko po stronie: 
stałej ścianki frontu

P01-ID-001-XX 240 264 264 288 288

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.
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Idea 8 DWD

Idea 8 Black DWD 

152  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: set of  doors and set of front walls.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD 140
DWD door 385 10380385-XX-01

Walls 318 10390318-01-01

DWD 150
DWD door 420 10380420-XX-01

Walls 333 10390333-01-01

DWD 160
DWD door 435 10380435-XX-01

Walls 368 10390368-01-01

DWD 170
DWD door 470 10380470-XX-01

Walls 383 10390383-01-01

DWD 180
DWD door 485 10380485-XX-01

Walls 418 10390418-01-01

DWD 190
DWD door 520 10380520-XX-01

Walls 433 10390433-01-01

DWD 200
DWD door 535 10380535-XX-01

Walls 468 10390468-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

01 Chrome 99 Gold

Brushed:Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Profile finish:

152  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie, należy podać dwa numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

DWD 140 DWD Drzwi 385 10380385-XX-01 2 300 3 150 2 530 3 380 2 829 3 679Ścianki 318 10390318-01-01 850 850 850

DWD 150 DWD Drzwi 420 10380420-XX-01 2 350 3 230 2 585 3 465 2 891 3 771Ścianki 333 10390333-01-01 880 880 880

DWD 160 DWD Drzwi 435 10380435-XX-01 2 400 3 320 2 640 3 560 2 952 3 872Ścianki 368 10390368-01-01 920 920 920

DWD 170 DWD Drzwi 470 10380470-XX-01 2 450 3 400 2 695 3 645 3 014 3 964Ścianki 383 10390383-01-01 950 950 950

DWD 180 DWD Drzwi 485 10380485-XX-01 2 500 3 480 2 750 3 730 3 075 4 055Ścianki 418 10390418-01-01 980 980 980

DWD 190 DWD Drzwi 520 10380520-XX-01 2 550 3 560 2 805 3 815 3 137 4 147Ścianki 433 10390433-01-01 1 010 1 010 1 010

DWD 200 DWD Drzwi 535 10380535-XX-01 2 600 3 640 2 860 3 900 3 198 4 238Ścianki 468 10390468-01-01 1 040 1 040 1 040
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWD
DWD Drzwi 260 698 326 560
Ścianki 260 698 326 560

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, 
satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła 
wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156

01 Chrom 99 Złoty

Szczotkowane:Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Model X C D H

DWD 140 1385-1415 320-335 518 2005
DWD 150 1485-1515 335-350 548 2005
DWD 160 1585-1615 370-385 618 2005
DWD 170 1685-1715 385-400 648 2005
DWD 180 1785-1815 420-435 718 2005
DWD 190 1885-1915 435-450 748 2005
DWD 200 1985-2015 470-485 818 2005
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Plus F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm P01-ID8-001-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

There is a 
possibility of a paid 
replacement of 
transparent gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical 
and horizontal) for 
black gaskets. This 
option should be 
clearly stated in the 
order.
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2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  153Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

Model X C D H

DWD 140 1385-1415 320-335 518 2005
DWD 150 1485-1515 335-350 548 2005
DWD 160 1585-1615 370-385 618 2005
DWD 170 1685-1715 385-400 648 2005
DWD 180 1785-1815 420-435 718 2005
DWD 190 1885-1915 435-450 748 2005
DWD 200 1985-2015 470-485 818 2005
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Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Kyntos F Teos FGiaros D Doros 
Plus F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY SZCZOTKOWANY ZŁOTY

Profil +2 cm P01-ID8-001-XX 240 268 288

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek (ma-
gnetycznych, pionowych 
i poziomej) na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówie-
niu. Cena brutto 77 zł.

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0,
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Idea DWD

Idea DWD

154  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD 140 387124-XX-01

DWD 150 387125-XX-01

DWD 160 387126-XX-01

DWD 170 387127-XX-01

DWD 180 387128-XX-01

DWD 190 387129-XX-01

DWD 200 387120-XX-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 156

04 White01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New New New

154  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWD 140 387124-XX-01 2 566 2 824 2 824 3 080 3 080

DWD 150 387125-XX-01 2 628 2 892 2 892 3 153 3 153

DWD 160 387126-XX-01 2 692 2 962 2 962 3 230 3 230

DWD 170 387127-XX-01 2 753 3 029 3 029 3 304 3 304

DWD 180 387128-XX-01 2 817 3 099 3 099 3 380 3 380

DWD 190 387129-XX-01 2 879 3 167 3 167 3 455 3 455

DWD 200 387120-XX-01 2 941 3 237 3 237 3 529 3 529

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
DWD 392 1090 780 1092

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 156

04 Biały01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość Nowość Nowość
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Kyntos F Teos FGiaros D Doros 
Plus F

Model X C D H

DWD 140 1385-1415 320-335 518 2005
DWD 150 1485-1515 335-350 548 2005
DWD 160 1585-1615 370-385 618 2005
DWD 170 1685-1715 385-400 648 2005
DWD 180 1785-1815 420-435 718 2005
DWD 190 1885-1915 435-450 748 2005
DWD 200 1985-2015 470-485 818 2005

4

8

8

D

X

H

46

5

47

1

3

2

17

26

58

2425

C C

1.

2.

3.

4.

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only 
magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm P01-ID-001-XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  155Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Kyntos F Teos FGiaros D Doros 
Plus F

Model X C D H

DWD 140 1385-1415 320-335 518 2005
DWD 150 1485-1515 335-350 548 2005
DWD 160 1585-1615 370-385 618 2005
DWD 170 1685-1715 385-400 648 2005
DWD 180 1785-1815 420-435 718 2005
DWD 190 1885-1915 435-450 748 2005
DWD 200 1985-2015 470-485 818 2005

4

8

8

D

X

H

46

5

47

1

3

2

17

26

58

2425

C C

1.

2.

3.

4.

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko 

uszczelek magnetycz-
nych, cena brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć w za-
mówieniu. 

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm P01-ID-001-XX 240 264 264 288 288

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.
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WERSJE KOLORYSTYCZNE SERII

156  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Idea Black  
KDD Factory

p. 142

Idea Black  
KDJ Factory

p. 136
Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Idea Black  
DWJ Factory

p. 150
Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu 

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

156  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Idea Black  
KDD Factory

str. 142

Idea Black  
KDJ Factory

str. 136

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Idea Black  
DWJ Factory

str. 150

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Idea 8 QL 
Brushed Gold 
KDJ

p. 134

Idea 8 Brushed 
Gold KDJ

p. 132

Idea 8 QL 
Black KDJ

p. 134
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Idea 8 QL 
Brushed Gold 
KDJ

str. 134

Idea 8 Brushed 
Gold KDJ

str. 132

Idea 8 QL 
Black KDJ

str. 134
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Idea Brushed 
Nickel KDJ

p. 136

Idea Brushed 
Copper KDJ

p. 136

Idea Gold  
KDJ

p. 136

New

New
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Idea Brushed 
Nickel KDJ

str. 136

Idea Brushed 
Copper KDJ

str. 136

Idea Gold  
KDJ

str. 136

Nowość

Nowość
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Idea Brushed 
GunMetal  
KDJ

p. 136

Idea 8 QL 
Black KDD

p. 140

Idea 8 Brushed 
Gold KDD

Idea Brushed 
Gold KDD

p. 138, 142

New

New
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Idea Brushed 
GunMetal  
KDJ

str. 136

Idea 8 QL 
Black KDD

str. 140

Idea 8 Brushed 
Gold KDD

Idea Brushed 
Gold KDD

str. 138, 142

Nowość

Nowość
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Idea 8 Brushed 
Gold DWJ

Idea Brushed 
Gold DWJ

p. 148, 150

Idea Brushed 
Nickel KDD

p. 142

Idea Brushed 
Copper KDD

p. 142

New

New
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Idea 8 Brushed 
Gold DWJ

Idea Brushed 
Gold DWJ

str. 148, 150

Idea Brushed 
Nickel KDD

str. 142

Idea Brushed 
Copper KDD

str. 142

Nowość

Nowość
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Idea White 
DWD

p. 154

Idea Brushed 
Copper DWJ

p. 150

Idea Brushed 
GunMetal DWJ

p. 150

New

New

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  161

Idea White 
DWD

str. 154

Idea Brushed 
Copper DWJ

str. 150

Idea Brushed 
GunMetal DWJ

str. 150

Nowość

Nowość
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ESSENZA PRO 8 / ERSSENZA PRO

 

162  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Tempered safety glass, 
thickness 8 mm or 
6 mm, compliant with 
PN:EN 12150:1

Hinges with up and 
down mechanism to 
prevent damage of the 
horizontal gasket

Elegant chrome details

Elegant chrome detailsGlass protected with 
 coating

ESSENZA PRO 8 / ESSENZA PRO

Flush-fitting hinges make the 
glass surface from the inside 
smooth – the cleaning of your 
shower enclosure is very simple

The wall-adjacent 
sealing profile can fill 
in the wall irregularities 
up to about 8 mm

The shower enclosure can 
be assembled without 
the sealing profile only 
when the wall is even and 
exactly vertical

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several 
glass variants. Details on p. 11.

POSSIBILITY OF MOUNTING  
WITHOUT A THRESHOLD STRIP 
More details in the assembly instructions.

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

POSSIBILITY OF PAID CONVERSION  
OF THE HANDLES
Please note it clearly in the order and specify the 
article number of appropriate handle. Details on 
p. 16.

Nr art.
004-400002601

Nr art.
004-400002654

PROFILE FINISH

01 Chrome

Glossy: Matte: Brushed:

09 Gold 04 White54 Black 99 Gold91 Nickel 93 Copper92 GunMetal

Photos of products in 
colour variants can be 
found on p. 182

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization method 
with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee. The stabilizer 
should be ordered together with the shower 
enclosure – please contact the Customer Service 
Department. Details on p. 13.

GLASS
mm8 6

162  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026162

Szkło bezpieczne, harto-
wane, o grubości 8 lub 
6 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Mechanizm unoszący 
i opuszczający drzwi 

Eleganckie  
chromowane detale

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII ESSENZA PRO 8 / ESSENZA PRO

Zawias zlicowany z taflą 
szkła, ułatwiający  
czyszczenie

System umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do ok. 8 mm

Montaż bez użycia profilu 
uszczelanijącego możliwy 
tylko przy idealnie pro-
stych ścianach

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku warian-
tach szkła. Szczegóły na str. 11.

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ 
Więcej szczegółów w instrukcji montażu.

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka 
relingowego, idealnego do zawieszenia 
ręcznika. Minimalna szerokość szyby na 
jakiej może zostać zamontowany wieszak 
to 480 mm. Szczegóły na str. 14.

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

OPCJA WYMIANY UCHWYTÓW 
Możliwość odpłatnej wymiany uchwytów. Cena 
detaliczna 53 zł brutto za wymianę 1 sztuki. Należy 
zaznaczyć to wyraźnie w zamówieniu i podać numer 
artykułu wybranego uchwytu. Termin realizacji 
zamówienia wynosi ok. 5 dni roboczych.

Nr art.
004-400002601

Nr art.
004-400002654

KOLOR PROFILI

01 Chrom

Błyszczące: Matowe: Szczotkowane:

09 Złoty 04 Biały54 Czarny 99 Złoty91 Nikiel 93 Miedź92 GunMetal

Zdjęcia produktów w 
wariantach kolorystycznych 
znajdują się na str. 182

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu stabilizacji 
na stabilizator kątowy L, charakteryzujący się no-
woczesnym designem. Stabilizator należy zamó-
wić równocześnie z kabiną prysznicową – prosimy 
o kontakt z Działem Kabin Niestandardowych.  
Cena detaliczna wynosi 150 zł brutto  
za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależnie od koloru.  
Szczegóły na str. 13.

SZKŁO
mm8 6
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Essenza Pro

Essenza  
Pro 8

PNJ II

PDD

8 KDJ KDJ

PND II

KDD PTJ8 PTJ

DWJ8 DWJKDJ+S

Walk-in II8 Walk-in II Walk-in III8 Walk-in III
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FILE 164

FILE 166 FILE 168 FILE 170

FILE 180FILE 178

FILE 174FILE 172

FILE 388 FILE 399FILE 176

FILE 66FILE 64 FILE 66FILE 64
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Essenza Pro  
PDD

Essenza Pro PDD + Delos A

164  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80 L 10095080-XX-01L

PDD 90 L 10095090-XX-01L

PDD 100 L 10095100-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80 R 10095080-XX-01R

PDD 90 R 10095090-XX-01R

PDD 100 R 10095100-XX-01R

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

164  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PDD 80 lewa 10095080-XX-01L 2 315 2 547 2 547 2 847 2 847

PDD 90 lewa 10095090-XX-01L 2 371 2 608 2 608 2 916 2 916

PDD 100 lewa 10095100-XX-01L 2 425 2 668 2 668 2 983 2 983

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PDD 80 prawa 10095080-XX-01R 2 315 2 547 2 547 2 847 2 847

PDD 90 prawa 10095090-XX-01R 2 371 2 608 2 608 2 916 2 916

PDD 100 prawa 10095100-XX-01R 2 425 2 668 2 668 2 983 2 983

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

STABILIZER L
p. 13

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only 
magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.
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3.
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2A, 2B
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4.
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80L×80R 800 800 789-797 789-797 776-784 776-784 446 446 193-201 193-201 825 2000
PDD 80L×90R 800 900 789-797 889-897 776-784 876-884 446 446 193-201 293-301 825 2000
PDD 80L×100R 800 1000 789-797 989-997 776-784 976-984 446 446 193-201 393-401 825 2000
PDD 90L×80R 900 800 889-897 789-797 876-884 776-784 446 446 293-301 193-201 825 2000
PDD 90L×90R* 900 900 889-897 889-897 876-884 876-884 446 446 293-301 293-301 825 2000
PDD 90L×100R* 900 1000 889-897 989-997 876-884 976-984 446 446 293-301 393-401 825 2000
PDD 100L×80R 1000 800 989-997 789-797 976-984 776-784 446 446 393-401 193-201 825 2000
PDD 100L×90R* 1000 900 989-997 889-897 976-984 876-884 446 446 393-401 293-301 825 2000
PDD 100L×100R* 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 976-984 976-984 446 446 393-401 393-401 825 2000

*
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszcze-

lek magnetycznych, cena 
brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80L×80P 800 800 789-797 789-797 776-784 776-784 446 446 193-201 193-201 825 2000
PDD 80L×90P 800 900 789-797 889-897 776-784 876-884 446 446 193-201 293-301 825 2000
PDD 80L×100P 800 1000 789-797 989-997 776-784 976-984 446 446 193-201 393-401 825 2000
PDD 90L×80P 900 800 889-897 789-797 876-884 776-784 446 446 293-301 193-201 825 2000
PDD 90L×90P* 900 900 889-897 889-897 876-884 876-884 446 446 293-301 293-301 825 2000
PDD 90L×100P* 900 1000 889-897 989-997 876-884 976-984 446 446 293-301 393-401 825 2000
PDD 100L×80P 1000 800 989-997 789-797 976-984 776-784 446 446 393-401 193-201 825 2000
PDD 100L×90P* 1000 900 989-997 889-897 976-984 876-884 446 446 393-401 293-301 825 2000
PDD 100L×100P* 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 976-984 976-984 446 446 393-401 393-401 825 2000
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166  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

When placing an order, please provide 3 item numbers for the cabin front (two elements) and the S1 sidewall.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

FRONT

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ 80 L Door 512 L 10480512-01-01L
KDJ front wall 245 L 10520245-XX-01L

KDJ 80 R Door 512 R 10480512-01-01R
KDJ front wall 245 R 10520245-XX-01R

KDJ 90 L Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L
KDJ front wall 245 L 10520245-XX-01L

KDJ 90 R Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R
KDJ front wall 245 R 10520245-XX-01R

KDJ 100 L Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L
KDJ front wall 345 L 10520345-XX-01L

KDJ 100 R Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R
KDJ front wall 345 R 10520345-XX-01R

KDJ 110 L Door 712 L 10480712-01-01L
KDJ front wall 345 L 10520345-XX-01L

KDJ 110 R Door 712 R 10480712-01-01R
KDJ front wall 345 R 10520345-XX-01R

KDJ 120 L Door 812 L 10480812-01-01L
KDJ front wall 345 L 10520345-XX-01L

KDJ 120 R Door 812 R 10480812-01-01R
KDJ front wall 345 R 10520345-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10540070-01-01
S1 75 10540075-01-01
S1 80 10540080-01-01
S1 90 10540090-01-01
S1 100 10540100-01-01
S1 110 10540110-01-01
S1 120 10540120-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

Essenza Pro 8 
KDJ

New

Essenza Pro 8 KDJ + Teos F Black

166  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Składając zamówienie należy podać 3 numery artykułów frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) oraz ścianki bocznej S1.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

FRONT

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ 80 lewe Drzwi 512 L 10480512-01-01L 800 3 500 800 3 770 800 4 121 800 4 121KDJ Ścianka 245 L 10520245-XX-01L 2 700 2 970 3 321 3 321

KDJ 80 prawe Drzwi 512 R 10480512-01-01R 800 3 500 800 3 770 800 4 121 800 4 121KDJ Ścianka 245 R 10520245-XX-01R 2 700 2 970 3 321 3 321

KDJ 90 lewe Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850 3 550 850 3 820 850 4 171 850 4 171KDJ Ścianka 245 L 10520245-XX-01L 2 700 2 970 3 321 3 321

KDJ 90 prawe Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850 3 550 850 3 820 850 4 171 850 4 171KDJ Ścianka 245 R 10520245-XX-01R 2 700 2 970 3 321 3 321

KDJ 100 lewe Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850 3 830 850 4 128 850 4 515 850 4 515KDJ Ścianka 345 L 10520345-XX-01L 2 980 3 278 3 665 3 665

KDJ 100 prawe Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850 3 830 850 4 128 850 4 515 850 4 515KDJ Ścianka 345 R 10520345-XX-01R 2 980 3 278 3 665 3 665

KDJ 110 lewe Drzwi 712 L 10480712-01-01L 900 3 880 900 4 178 900 4 565 900 4 565KDJ Ścianka 345 L 10520345-XX-01L 2 980 3 278 3 665 3 665

KDJ 110 prawe Drzwi 712 R 10480712-01-01R 900 3 880 900 4 178 900 4 565 900 4 565KDJ Ścianka 345 R 10520345-XX-01R 2 980 3 278 3 665 3 665

KDJ 120 lewe Drzwi 812 L 10480812-01-01L 950 3 930 950 4 228 950 4 615 950 4 615KDJ Ścianka 345 L 10520345-XX-01L 2 980 3 278 3 665 3 665

KDJ 120 prawe Drzwi 812 R 10480812-01-01R 950 3 930 950 4 228 950 4 615 950 4 615KDJ Ścianka 345 R 10520345-XX-01R 2 980 3 278 3 665 3 665

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 10540070-01-01 940
S1 75 10540075-01-01 980
S1 80 10540080-01-01 1 030
S1 90 10540090-01-01 1 070
S1 100 10540100-01-01 1 120
S1 110 10540110-01-01 1 160
S1 120 10540120-01-01 1 200
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
KDJ Drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182

Essenza Pro 8 
KDJ

Nowość

Essenza Pro 8 KDJ + Teos F czarny
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ 80 800 789-797 775-783 528 262-270 500 2000
KDJ 90 900 889-897 875-883 628 262-270 600 2000
KDJ 100 1000 989-997 975-983 628 362-370 600 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1089-1097 1075-1083 728 362-370 700 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1189-1197 1175-1183 828 362-370 800 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 689-697 675-683
S1 75 750 739-747 725-733
S1 80 800 789-797 775-783
S1 90 900 889-897 875-883
S1 100 1000 989-997 975-983
S1 110 1100 1089-1097 1075-1083
S1 120 1200 1189-1197 1175-1183
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There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Patrz str. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ 80 800 789-797 775-783 528 262-270 500 2000
KDJ 90 900 889-897 875-883 628 262-270 600 2000
KDJ 100 1000 989-997 975-983 628 362-370 600 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1089-1097 1075-1083 728 362-370 700 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1189-1197 1175-1183 828 362-370 800 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 689-697 675-683
S1 75 750 739-747 725-733
S1 80 800 789-797 775-783
S1 90 900 889-897 875-883
S1 100 1000 989-997 975-983
S1 110 1100 1089-1097 1075-1083
S1 120 1200 1189-1197 1175-1183
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, piono-

wych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.
Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Essenza Pro  
KDJ

Essenza Pro KDJ Essenza Pro KDJ Essenza Pro KDJ 

168  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ door 80 L 10097080-XX-01L
KDJ door 80 R 10097080-XX-01R
KDJ door 90 L 10097090-XX-01L
KDJ door 90 R 10097090-XX-01R
KDJ door 100 L 10097100-XX-01L
KDJ door 100 R 10097100-XX-01R
KDJ door 110 L 10097110-XX-01L
KDJ door 110 R 10097110-XX-01R
KDJ door 120 L 10097120-XX-01L
KDJ door 120 R 10097120-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10098070-01-01
S1 75 10098075-01-01
S1 80 10098080-01-01
S1 90 10098090-01-01
S1 100 10098100-01-01
S1 110 10098110-01-01
S1 120 10098120-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

168  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki bocznej S1 kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ drzwi 80 lewe 10097080-XX-01L 3 029 3 332 3 332 3 726 3 726
KDJ drzwi 80 prawe 10097080-XX-01R 3 029 3 332 3 332 3 726 3 726
KDJ drzwi 90 lewe 10097090-XX-01L 3 093 3 403 3 403 3 804 3 804
KDJ drzwi 90 prawe 10097090-XX-01R 3 093 3 403 3 403 3 804 3 804
KDJ drzwi 100 lewe 10097100-XX-01L 3 155 3 472 3 472 3 882 3 882
KDJ drzwi 100 prawe 10097100-XX-01R 3 155 3 472 3 472 3 882 3 882
KDJ drzwi 110 lewe 10097110-XX-01L 3 219 3 542 3 542 3 960 3 960
KDJ drzwi 110 prawe 10097110-XX-01R 3 219 3 542 3 542 3 960 3 960
KDJ drzwi 120 lewe 10097120-XX-01L 3 281 3 610 3 610 4 036 4 036
KDJ drzwi 120 prawe 10097120-XX-01R 3 281 3 610 3 610 4 036 4 036

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 10098070-01-01 822
S1 75 10098075-01-01 860
S1 80 10098080-01-01 898
S1 90 10098090-01-01 935
S1 100 10098100-01-01 973
S1 110 10098110-01-01 1 011
S1 120 10098120-01-01 1 049
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
KDJ drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182
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Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ 80 800 789-797 776-784 530 263-271 505 2000
KDJ 90 900 889-897 876-884 630 263-271 605 2000
KDJ 100 1000 989-997 976-984 630 363-371 605 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1089-1097 1076-1084 730 363-371 705 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1189-1197 1176-1184 830 363-371 805 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 689-697 676-684
S1 75 750 739-747 726-734
S1 80 800 789-797 776-784
S1 90 900 889-897 876-884
S1 100 1000 989-997 976-984
S1 110 1100 1089-1097 1076-1084
S1 120 1200 1189-1197 1176-1184

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ 80 800 789-797 776-784 530 263-271 505 2000
KDJ 90 900 889-897 876-884 630 263-271 605 2000
KDJ 100 1000 989-997 976-984 630 363-371 605 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1089-1097 1076-1084 730 363-371 705 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1189-1197 1176-1184 830 363-371 805 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 689-697 676-684
S1 75 750 739-747 726-734
S1 80 800 789-797 776-784
S1 90 900 889-897 876-884
S1 100 1000 989-997 976-984
S1 110 1100 1089-1097 1076-1084
S1 120 1200 1189-1197 1176-1184

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, piono-

wych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.
Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Essenza Pro 
KDD

Essenza Pro KDD +  Doros D

170  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 L 10096080-XX-01L

KDD 90 L 10096090-XX-01L

KDD 100 L 10096100-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 R 10096080-XX-01R

KDD 90 R 10096090-XX-01R

KDD 100 R 10096100-XX-01R

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

170  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD 80 lewa 10096080-XX-01L 2 315 2 547 2 547 2 847 2 847

KDD 90 lewa 10096090-XX-01L 2 371 2 608 2 608 2 916 2 916

KDD 100 lewa 10096100-XX-01L 2 425 2 668 2 668 2 983 2 983

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD 80 prawa 10096080-XX-01R 2 315 2 547 2 547 2 847 2 847

KDD 90 prawa 10096090-XX-01R 2 371 2 608 2 608 2 916 2 916

KDD 100 prawa 10096100-XX-01R 2 425 2 668 2 668 2 983 2 983

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
Część lewa 250 686 700
Część prawa 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  171Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
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p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80R 800 800 789-797 789-797 776-784 776-784 530 530 263-271 263-271 745 2000
KDD 80L×90R 800 900 789-797 889-897 776-784 876-884 530 630 263-271 263-271 810 2000
KDD 80L×100R 800 1000 789-797 989-997 776-784 976-984 530 630 263-271 363-371 810 2000
KDD 90L×80R 900 800 889-897 789-797 876-884 776-784 630 530 263-271 263-271 810 2000
KDD 90L×90R 900 900 889-897 889-897 876-884 876-884 630 630 263-271 263-271 885 2000
KDD 90L×100R 900 1000 889-897 989-997 876-884 976-984 630 630 263-271 363-371 885 2000
KDD 100L×80R 1000 800 989-997 789-797 976-984 776-784 630 530 363-371 263-271 810 2000
KDD 100L×90R 1000 900 989-997 889-897 976-984 876-884 630 630 363-371 263-271 885 2000
KDD 100L×100R 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 976-984 976-984 630 630 363-371 363-371 885 2000

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only 
magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  171Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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MOŻLIWOŚĆ
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USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28
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Laros D
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80P 800 800 789-797 789-797 776-784 776-784 530 530 263-271 263-271 745 2000
KDD 80L×90P 800 900 789-797 889-897 776-784 876-884 530 630 263-271 263-271 810 2000
KDD 80L×100P 800 1000 789-797 989-997 776-784 976-984 530 630 263-271 363-371 810 2000
KDD 90L×80P 900 800 889-897 789-797 876-884 776-784 630 530 263-271 263-271 810 2000
KDD 90L×90P 900 900 889-897 889-897 876-884 876-884 630 630 263-271 263-271 885 2000
KDD 90L×100P 900 1000 889-897 989-997 876-884 976-984 630 630 263-271 363-371 885 2000
KDD 100L×80P 1000 800 989-997 789-797 976-984 776-784 630 530 363-371 263-271 810 2000
KDD 100L×90P 1000 900 989-997 889-897 976-984 876-884 630 630 363-371 263-271 885 2000
KDD 100L×100P 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 976-984 976-984 630 630 363-371 363-371 885 2000

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki 
w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszcze-

lek magnetycznych, cena 
brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.
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Essenza Pro 8 
PTJ

Essenza Pro 8 Brushed Copper PTJ

172  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewalls Z and S. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×80 door L 
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 80 Z×80 S 10530100-01-01

PTJ 80×80 door R
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 80 Z×80 S 10530100-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door L 
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 90 Z×90 S 10530200-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door R
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 90 Z×90 S 10530200-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door L 
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 100 Z×100 S 10530300-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door R
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 100 Z×100 S 10530300-01-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×90 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 80 Z×90 S 10530400-01-01

PTJ 80×90 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 80 Z×90 S 10530400-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door L on longer side
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 90 Z×80 S 10530600-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door R on longer side
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 90 Z×80 S 10530600-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 80 Z×100 S 10530500-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door R on shorter side 
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 80 Z×100 S 10530500-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 100 Z×80 S 10530800-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 100 Z×80 S 10530800-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door L on shorter side 
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 90 Z×100 S 10530700-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 90 Z×100 S 10530700-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10530000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 100 Z×90 S 10530900-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10530000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 100 Z×90 S 10530900-01-01

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

Instruction for 
ordering the 
Essenza Pro 

8 PTJ shower 
enclosure can 
be found on 

page 470.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

172  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz kompletu ścianek Z i S.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×80 drzwi lewe PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 250 3 410 4 560 3 813 4 963 3 813 4 963PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10530100-01-01 1 150 1 150 1 150 1 150

PTJ 80×80 drzwi prawe PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 250 3 410 4 560 3 813 4 963 3 813 4 963PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10530100-01-01 1 150 1 150 1 150 1 150

PTJ 90×90 drzwi lewe PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 350 3 410 4 660 3 813 5 063 3 813 5 063PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10530200-01-01 1 250 1 250 1 250 1 250

PTJ 90×90 drzwi prawe PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 350 3 410 4 660 3 813 5 063 3 813 5 063PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10530200-01-01 1 250 1 250 1 250 1 250

PTJ 100×100 drzwi lewe PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 450 3 410 4 760 3 813 5 163 3 813 5 163PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10530300-01-01 1 350 1 350 1 350 1 350

PTJ 100×100 drzwi prawe PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 450 3 410 4 760 3 813 5 163 3 813 5 163PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10530300-01-01 1 350 1 350 1 350 1 350

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×90 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 300 3 410 4 610 3 813 5 013 3 813 5 013PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10530400-01-01 1 200 1 200 1 200 1 200
PTJ 80×90 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 300 3 410 4 610 3 813 5 013 3 813 5 013PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10530400-01-01 1 200 1 200 1 200 1 200
PTJ 90×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 300 3 410 4 610 3 813 5 013 3 813 5 013PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10530600-01-01 1 200 1 200 1 200 1 200
PTJ 90×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 450 3 410 4 760 3 813 5 163 3 813 5 163PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10530600-01-01 1 350 1 350 1 350 1 350
PTJ 80×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 350 3 410 4 660 3 813 5 063 3 813 5 063PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10530500-01-01 1 250 1 250 1 250 1 250
PTJ 80×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 350 3 410 4 660 3 813 5 063 3 813 5 063PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10530500-01-01 1 250 1 250 1 250 1 250
PTJ 100×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 350 3 410 4 660 3 813 5 063 3 813 5 063PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10530800-01-01 1 250 1 250 1 250 1 250
PTJ 100×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 350 3 410 4 660 3 813 5 063 3 813 5 063PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10530800-01-01 1 250 1 250 1 250 1 250
PTJ 90×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 400 3 410 4 710 3 813 5 113 3 813 5 113PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10530700-01-01 1 300 1 300 1 300 1 300
PTJ 90×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 400 3 410 4 710 3 813 5 113 3 813 5 113PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10530700-01-01 1 300 1 300 1 300 1 300
PTJ 100×90 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10530000-XX-01L 3 100 4 400 3 410 4 710 3 813 5 113 3 813 5 113PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10530900-01-01 1 300 1 300 1 300 1 300
PTJ 100×90 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10530000-XX-01R 3 100 4 400 3 410 4 710 3 813 5 113 3 813 5 113PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10530900-01-01 1 300 1 300 1 300 1 300

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PTJ
drzwi 326 852 700

ścianki 326 852 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Instrukcję 
zamawiania 

kabiny 
prysznicowej 
Essenza Pro 
8 PTJ można 

znaleźć na 
stronie 470.

Nowość

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182
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There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 789-797 789-797 775-783 775-783 788-799 638 346-354 338-346 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 889-897 889-897 875-883 875-883 930-941 638 446-454 438-446 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 975-983 975-983 1071-1082 638 546-554 538-546 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 789-797 889-897 775-783 875-883 859-870 638 346-354 438-446 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 789-797 989-997 775-783 975-983 930-941 638 346-354 538-546 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 889-897 789-797 875-883 775-783 859-870 638 446-454 338-346 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 889-897 989-997 875-883 975-983 1000-1011 638 446-454 538-546 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 989-997 789-797 975-983 775-783 930-941 638 546-554 338-346 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 989-997 889-897 975-983 875-883 1000-1011 638 546-554 438-446 600 2000

The table of dimensions for installation without a shower tray is available at radaway.eu

*
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, piono-

wych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.
Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 789-797 789-797 775-783 775-783 788-799 638 346-354 338-346 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 889-897 889-897 875-883 875-883 930-941 638 446-454 438-446 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 975-983 975-983 1071-1082 638 546-554 538-546 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 789-797 889-897 775-783 875-883 859-870 638 346-354 438-446 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 789-797 989-997 775-783 975-983 930-941 638 346-354 538-546 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 889-897 789-797 875-883 775-783 859-870 638 446-454 338-346 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 889-897 989-997 875-883 975-983 1000-1011 638 446-454 538-546 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 989-997 789-797 975-983 775-783 930-941 638 546-554 338-346 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 989-997 889-897 975-983 875-883 1000-1011 638 546-554 438-446 600 2000

Tabela wymiarów przy montażu bez brodzika dostępna jest na stronie www.radaway.pl
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Essenza Pro PTJ

Essenza Pro PTJ + Doros Plus PT

174  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewalls Z and S. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×80 door L 
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 80 Z×80 S 10100100-01-01

PTJ 80×80 door R
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 80 Z×80 S 10100100-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door L 
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 90 Z×90 S 10100200-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door R
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 90 Z×90 S 10100200-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door L 
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 100 Z×100 S 10100300-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door R
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 100 Z×100 S 10100300-01-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES 

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×90 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 80 Z×90 S 10100400-01-01

PTJ 80×90 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 80 Z×90 S 10100400-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door L on longer side
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 90 Z×80 S 10100600-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door R on longer side
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 90 Z×80 S 10100600-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door L on shorter side 
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 80 Z×100 S 10100500-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door R on shorter side 
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 80 Z×100 S 10100500-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 100 Z×80 S 10100800-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 100 Z×80 S 10100800-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door L on shorter side 
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 90 Z×100 S 10100700-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 90 Z×100 S 10100700-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10100000-XX-01L

PTJ walls 100 Z×90 S 10100900-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10100000-XX-01R

PTJ walls 100 Z×90 S 10100900-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

Instruction for 
ordering the 
Essenza Pro 
PTJ shower 

enclosure can 
be found on 

page 470.

174  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz kompletu ścianek Z i S. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×80  
drzwi lewe 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715 3 714 2 986 3 985 2 986 3 985 3 340 4 339 3 340 4 339
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10100100-01-01 999 999 999 999 999

PTJ 80×80  
drzwi prawe

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715 3 714 2 986 3 985 2 986 3 985 3 340 4 339 3 340 4 339
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10100100-01-01 999 999 999 999 999

PTJ 90×90  
drzwi lewe 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715 3 815 2 986 4 086 2 986 4 086 3 340 4 440 3 340 4 440
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10100200-01-01 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100

PTJ 90×90  
drzwi prawe

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715 3 815 2 986 4 086 2 986 4 086 3 340 4 440 3 340 4 440
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10100200-01-01 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100

PTJ 100×100 drzwi 
lewe 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715 3 890 2 986 4 161 2 986 4 161 3 340 4 515 3 340 4 515
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10100300-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

PTJ 100×100 drzwi 
prawe

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715 3 890 2 986 4 161 2 986 4 161 3 340 4 515 3 340 4 515
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10100300-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×90 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715
3 764

2 986
4 035

2 986
4 035

3 340
4 389

3 340
4 389

PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10100400-01-01 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049
PTJ 80×90 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715
3 764

2 986
4 035

2 986
4 035

3 340
4 389

3 340
4 389

PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10100400-01-01 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049
PTJ 90×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715
3 764

2 986
4 035

2 986
4 035

3 340
4 389

3 340
4 389

PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10100600-01-01 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049
PTJ 90×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715
3 764

2 986
4 035

2 986
4 035

3 340
4 389

3 340
4 389

PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10100600-01-01 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049 1 049
PTJ 80×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715
3 815

2 986
4 086

2 986
4 086

3 340
4 440

3 340
4 440

PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10100500-01-01 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100
PTJ 80×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715
3 815

2 986
4 086

2 986
4 086

3 340
4 440

3 340
4 440

PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10100500-01-01 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100
PTJ 100×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715
3 815

2 986
4 086

2 986
4 086

3 340
4 440

3 340
4 440

PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10100800-01-01 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100
PTJ 100×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715
3 815

2 986
4 086

2 986
4 086

3 340
4 440

3 340
4 440

PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10100800-01-01 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100
PTJ 90×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715
3 853

2 986
4 124

2 986
4 124

3 340
4 478

3 340
4 478

PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10100700-01-01 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138
PTJ 90×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715
3 853

2 986
4 124

2 986
4 124

3 340
4 478

3 340
4 478

PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10100700-01-01 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138
PTJ 100×90 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10100000-XX-01L 2 715
3 853

2 986
4 124

2 986
4 124

3 340
4 478

3 340
4 478

PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10100900-01-01 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138
PTJ 100×90 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10100000-XX-01R 2 715
3 853

2 986
4 124

2 986
4 124

3 340
4 478

3 340
4 478

PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10100900-01-01 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138 1 138

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PTJ
Drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianki 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Instrukcję 
zamawiania 

kabiny 
prysznicowej 
Essenza Pro 
PTJ można 
znaleźć na 

stronie 470.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182
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GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
Doros 

Plus PT
Doros PT Doros PT

Compact
Doros 
PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 789-797 789-797 776-784 776-784 788-799 638 345-353 340-348 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 889-897 889-897 876-884 876-884 930-941 638 445-453 440-448 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 976-984 976-984 1071-1082 638 545-553 540-548 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 789-797 889-897 776-784 876-884 859-870 638 345-353 440-448 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 789-797 989-997 776-784 976-984 930-941 638 345-353 540-548 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 889-897 789-797 876-884 776-784 859-870 638 445-453 340-348 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 889-897 989-997 876-884 976-984 1000-1011 638 445-453 540-548 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 989-997 789-797 976-984 776-784 930-941 638 545-553 340-348 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 989-997 889-897 976-984 876-884 1000-1011 638 545-553 440-448 600 2000

The table of dimensions for installation without a shower tray is available at radaway.eu

Kyntos PT

*

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.
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2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  175Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16
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Patrz str. 16
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ZALECANE BRODZIKI
Doros 

Plus PT
Doros PT Doros PT

Compact
Doros 
PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 789-797 789-797 776-784 776-784 788-799 638 345-353 340-348 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 889-897 889-897 876-884 876-884 930-941 638 445-453 440-448 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 989-997 989-997 976-984 976-984 1071-1082 638 545-553 540-548 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 789-797 889-897 776-784 876-884 859-870 638 345-353 440-448 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 789-797 989-997 776-784 976-984 930-941 638 345-353 540-548 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 889-897 789-797 876-884 776-784 859-870 638 445-453 340-348 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 889-897 989-997 876-884 976-984 1000-1011 638 445-453 540-548 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 989-997 789-797 976-984 776-784 930-941 638 545-553 340-348 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 989-997 889-897 976-984 876-884 1000-1011 638 545-553 440-448 600 2000

Tabela wymiarów przy montażu bez brodzika dostępna jest na stronie www.radaway.pl

Kyntos PT

*

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, piono-

wych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.
Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Essenza Pro 
KDJ+S

Essenza Pro Brushed Nickel KDJ+S + Doros D

176  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: shower door and 2 sidewalls S1.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ+S door 80 L 10097380-XX-01L
KDJ+S door 80 R 10097380-XX-01R
KDJ+S door 90 L 10097390-XX-01L
KDJ+S door 90 R 10097390-XX-01R
KDJ+S door 100 L 10097310-XX-01L
KDJ+S door 100 R 10097310-XX-01R
KDJ+S door 110 L 10097311-XX-01L
KDJ+S door 110 R 10097311-XX-01R
KDJ+S door 120 L 10097312-XX-01L
KDJ+S door 120 R 10097312-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1  
(universal for all profile colours, the package includes 1 sidewall, remember to order 2 sidewalls when making an order)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10098070-01-01
S1 75 10098075-01-01
S1 80 10098080-01-01
S1 90 10098090-01-01
S1 100 10098100-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

176  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianek bocznych kabiny. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ+S drzwi 80 lewe 10097380-XX-01L 2 781 3 059 3 059 3 420 3 420
KDJ+S drzwi 80 prawe 10097380-XX-01R 2 781 3 059 3 059 3 420 3 420
KDJ+S drzwi 90 lewe 10097390-XX-01L 2 828 3 111 3 111 3 479 3 479
KDJ+S drzwi 90 prawe 10097390-XX-01R 2 828 3 111 3 111 3 479 3 479
KDJ+S drzwi 100 lewe 10097310-XX-01L 2 876 3 164 3 164 3 538 3 538
KDJ+S drzwi 100 prawe 10097310-XX-01R 2 876 3 164 3 164 3 538 3 538
KDJ+S drzwi 110 lewe 10097311-XX-01L 2 925 3 217 3 217 3 597 3 597
KDJ+S drzwi 110 prawe 10097311-XX-01R 2 925 3 217 3 217 3 597 3 597
KDJ+S drzwi 120 lewe 10097312-XX-01L 2 972 3 269 3 269 3 655 3 655
KDJ+S drzwi 120 prawe 10097312-XX-01R 2 972 3 269 3 269 3 655 3 655

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)
(w opakowaniu znajduje się jedna ścianka boczna, składając zamówienie należy zamówić 2 ścianki boczne)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 10098070-01-01 822
S1 75 10098075-01-01 860
S1 80 10098080-01-01 898
S1 90 10098090-01-01 935
S1 100 10098100-01-01 973
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
KDJ+S drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
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Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ+S 80 800 772 746 540 236 505 2000

KDJ+S 90 900 872 846 640 236 605 2000

KDJ+S 100 1000 972 946 640 336 605 2000

KDJ+S 110 1100 1072 1046 740 336 705 2000

KDJ+S 120 1200 1172 1146 840 336 805 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 680-688 675-683

S1 75 750 730-738 725-733

S1 80 800 780-788 775-783

S1 90 900 880-888 875-883

S1 100 1000 980-988 975-983
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There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11
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Patrz str. 13

WIESZAK
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ+S 80 800 772 746 540 236 505 2000

KDJ+S 90 900 872 846 640 236 605 2000

KDJ+S 100 1000 972 946 640 336 605 2000

KDJ+S 110 1100 1072 1046 740 336 705 2000

KDJ+S 120 1200 1172 1146 840 336 805 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 680-688 675-683

S1 75 750 730-738 725-733

S1 80 800 780-788 775-783

S1 90 900 880-888 875-883

S1 100 1000 980-988 975-983
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.
Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Essenza Pro 8
DWJ

Essenza Pro 8 Brushed Nickel DWJ + Teos F

178  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 80 L 
Door 512 L 10480512-01-01L
DWJ front wall 245 L 10510240-XX-01L

DWJ 80 R
Door 512 R 10480512-01-01R
DWJ front wall 245 R 10510240-XX-01R

DWJ 90 L 
Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L
DWJ front wall 245 L 10510240-XX-01L

DWJ 90 R
Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R
DWJ front wall 245 R 10510240-XX-01R

DWJ 100 L
Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L
DWJ front wall 345 L 10510340-XX-01L

DWJ 100 R
Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R
DWJ front wall 345 R 10510340-XX-01R

DWJ 110 L
Door 712 L 10480712-01-01L
DWJ front wall 345 L 10510340-XX-01L

DWJ 110 R
Door 712 R 10480712-01-01R
DWJ front wall 345 R 10510340-XX-01R

DWJ 120 L
Door 812 L 10480812-01-01L
DWJ front wall 345 L 10510340-XX-01L

DWJ 120 R
Door 812 R 10480812-01-01R
DWJ front wall 345 R 10510340-XX-01R

DWJ 130 L
Door 812 L 10480812-01-01L
DWJ front wall 445 L 10510440-XX-01L

DWJ 130 R
Door 812 R 10480812-01-01R
DWJ front wall 445 R 10510440-XX-01R

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

New

178  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie należy podać dwa nr artykułów: dzrwi i ścianki. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ 80 lewe 
Drzwi 512 L 10480512-01-01L 800

2 800
800

3 000
800

3 260
800

3 260
DWJ Ścianka 245 L 10510240-XX-01L 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

DWJ 80 prawe
Drzwi 512 R 10480512-01-01R 800

2 800
800

3 000
800

3 260
800

3 260
DWJ Ścianka 245 R 10510240-XX-01R 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

DWJ 90 lewe 
Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850

2 850
850

3 050
850

3 310
850

3 310
DWJ Ścianka 245 L 10510240-XX-01L 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

DWJ 90 prawe
Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850

2 850
850

3 050
850

3 310
850

3 310
DWJ Ścianka 245 R 10510240-XX-01R 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

DWJ 100 lewe
Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850

2 930
850

3 138
850

3 408
850

3 408
DWJ Ścianka 345 L 10510340-XX-01L 2 080 2 288 2 558 2 558

DWJ 100 prawe
Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850

2 930
850

3 138
850

3 408
850

3 408
DWJ Ścianka 345 R 10510340-XX-01R 2 080 2 288 2 558 2 558

DWJ 110 lewe
Drzwi 712 L 10480712-01-01L 900

2 980
900

3 188
900

3 458
900

3 458
DWJ Ścianka 345 L 10510340-XX-01L 2 080 2 288 2 558 2 558

DWJ 110 prawe
Drzwi 712 R 10480712-01-01R 900

2 980
900

3 188
900

3 458
900

3 458
DWJ Ścianka 345 R 10510340-XX-01R 2 080 2 288 2 558 2 558

DWJ 120 lewe
Drzwi 812 L 10480812-01-01L 950

3 030
950

3 238
950

3 508
950

3 508
DWJ Ścianka 345 L 10510340-XX-01L 2 080 2 288 2 558 2 558

DWJ 120 prawe
Drzwi 812 R 10480812-01-01R 950

3 030
950

3 238
950

3 508
950

3 508
DWJ Ścianka 345 R 10510340-XX-01R 2 080 2 288 2 558 2 558

DWJ 130 lewe
Drzwi 812 L 10480812-01-01L 950

3 110
950

3 326
950

3 607
950

3 607
DWJ Ścianka 445 L 10510440-XX-01L 2 160 2 376 2 657 2 657

DWJ 130 prawe
Drzwi 812 R 10480812-01-01R 950

3 110
950

3 326
950

3 607
950

3 607
DWJ Ścianka 445 R 10510440-XX-01R 2 160 2 376 2 657 2 657

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWJ 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
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Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80* 792-808 528 257-265 500 2000
DWJ 90* 892-908 628 257-265 600 2000
DWJ 100* 992-1008 628 357-365 600 2000
DWJ 110* 1092-1108 728 357-365 700 2000
DWJ 120* 1192-1208 828 357-365 800 2000
DWJ 130 1292-1308 828 457-465 800 2000

*

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transpa-
rent gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal) for 
black gaskets. This option should be clearly stated in 
the order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80* 792-808 528 257-265 500 2000
DWJ 90* 892-908 628 257-265 600 2000
DWJ 100* 992-1008 628 357-365 600 2000
DWJ 110* 1092-1108 728 357-365 700 2000
DWJ 120* 1192-1208 828 357-365 800 2000
DWJ 130 1292-1308 828 457-465 800 2000

*

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych i poziomej) na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym. Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. Cena brutto 77 zł.
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Essenza Pro 
DWJ

Essenza Pro DWJ + Giaros C

180  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 80 L 10099080-XX-01L

DWJ 80 R 10099080-XX-01R

DWJ 90 L 10099090-XX-01L

DWJ 90 R 10099090-XX-01R

DWJ 100 L 10099100-XX-01L

DWJ 100 R 10099100-XX-01R

DWJ 110 L 10099110-XX-01L

DWJ 110 R 10099110-XX-01R

DWJ 120 L 10099120-XX-01L

DWJ 120 R 10099120-XX-01R

DWJ 130 L 10099130-XX-01L

DWJ 130 R 10099130-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 182

180  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ 80 lewe 10099080-XX-01L 2 398 2 638 2 638 2 950 2 950

DWJ 80 prawe 10099080-XX-01R 2 398 2 638 2 638 2 950 2 950

DWJ 90 lewe 10099090-XX-01L 2 462 2 708 2 708 3 029 3 029

DWJ 90 prawe 10099090-XX-01R 2 462 2 708 2 708 3 029 3 029

DWJ 100 lewe 10099100-XX-01L 2 524 2 776 2 776 3 105 3 105

DWJ 100 prawe 10099100-XX-01R 2 524 2 776 2 776 3 105 3 105

DWJ 110 lewe 10099110-XX-01L 2 588 2 847 2 847 3 183 3 183

DWJ 110 prawe 10099110-XX-01R 2 588 2 847 2 847 3 183 3 183

DWJ 120 lewe 10099120-XX-01L 2 651 2 916 2 916 3 260 3 260

DWJ 120 prawe 10099120-XX-01R 2 651 2 916 2 916 3 260 3 260

DWJ 130 lewe 10099130-XX-01L 2 715 2 986 2 986 3 340 3 340

DWJ 130 prawe 10099130-XX-01R 2 715 2 986 2 986 3 340 3 340

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
DWJ 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 182
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

3.

27

6
3

60

4.

8

8

2B

46

10

76

11

24

6

20

22

1.

2A

58

5

14

25-33

X

B C D 

H H

1.

3.

4.
5.

2A, 2B

d
o

o
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ef

t

d
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r 

- r
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ht

left version right version

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80* 792-808 530 257-265 505 2000
DWJ 90* 892-908 630 257-265 605 2000
DWJ 100* 992-1008 630 357-365 605 2000
DWJ 110* 1092-1108 730 357-365 705 2000
DWJ 120* 1192-1208 830 357-365 805 2000
DWJ 130 1292-1308 830 457-465 805 2000

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transpa-
rent gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal) for 
black gaskets. This option should be clearly stated in 
the order.

*
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

3.

27

6
3

60

4.

8

8

2B

46

10

76

11

24

6

20

22

1.

2A

58

5

14

25-33

X

B C D 

H H

1.

3.

4.
5.

2A, 2B

drzwi lewe drzwi prawe

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80* 792-808 530 257-265 505 2000
DWJ 90* 892-908 630 257-265 605 2000
DWJ 100* 992-1008 630 357-365 605 2000
DWJ 110* 1092-1108 730 357-365 705 2000
DWJ 120* 1192-1208 830 357-365 805 2000
DWJ 130 1292-1308 830 457-465 805 2000

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych i poziomej) na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym. Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. Cena brutto 77 zł.

*
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WERSJE KOLORYSTYCZNE SERII

182  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Essenza Pro 
White KDD

p. 170

Essenza Pro 
Brushed 
Nickel 
PDD

p. 164

Essenza Pro 
Brushed 
GunMetal 
KDJ

p. 168
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Essenza Pro 
White KDD

str. 170

Essenza Pro 
Brushed 
Nickel 
PDD

str. 164

Essenza Pro 
Brushed 
GunMetal KDJ

str. 168

Essenza Pro 8 
Brushed 
GunMetal KDJ

str. 166
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Essenza Pro 
Brushed Gold 
DWJ

p. 180

Essenza Pro 
Black PTJ

p. 174

Essenza Pro 
Brushed 
Copper 
KDJ+S

p. 176
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Essenza Pro 
Brushed Gold 
DWJ

str. 180

Essenza Pro 8 
Brushed Gold 
DWJ

str. 178

Essenza Pro 
Black PTJ

str. 174

Essenza Pro 8 
Black PTJ

str. 172

Essenza Pro 
Brushed 
Copper 
KDJ+S

str. 176
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+2  cm

ESSENZA 8 / ESSENZA

184  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

GLASS
mm8 6

Tempered safety glass, 
thickness 8 mm or 
6 mm, compliant with 
PN:EN 12150:1

Hinges with up and 
down mechanism to 
prevent damage of the 
horizontal gasket

Elegant chrome detailsElegant chrome detailsGlass protected with 
 coating

ESSENZA 8 / ESSENZA

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

Flush-fitting hinges make the 
glass surface from the inside 
smooth – the cleaning of your 
shower enclosure is very simple

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram are 
available in our “made to measure” programme 
eg. with non-standard dimensions, with slants, 
cutouts for the seat or bath. Details on p. 7 
or on our website www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

POSSIBILITY OF MOUNTING  
WITHOUT A THRESHOLD STRIP

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or 
shower door for your bathroom, then you can 
use extension profiles. Information about the 
profiles can be found on the page of particular 
model of the cabin.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee. The 
stabilizer should be ordered together with 
the shower enclosure – please contact the 
Customer Service Department.  
Details on p. 13.

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

Anodized profiles characterized by higher 
resistance to corrosion and abrasion.

Photos of products in colour variants 
can be found on p. 212.

Top masking cap for 
wall–adjacent profiles

An adjustment mechanism 
which allows to compensate 
for wall irregularities, with 
masking profiles

PROFILE FINISH
Glossy:

01 Chrome 09 Gold

Matte:

54 Black

Brushed:

99 Gold91 Nickel 93 Copper92 GunMetal

POSSIBILITY OF PAID 
CONVERSION OF THE HANDLES
Please note it clearly in the order and speci-
fy the article number of appropriate handle. 
Details on p. 16.

CARET-LEFT �Nr art. 
004-400002601

	 Nr art.	CARET-RIGHT
	 004-400002654	

does not apply to the KDJ-B, KDD-B and DWB model.
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SZKŁO
mm8 6

Szkło bezpieczne,  
hartowane, o grubości  
8 lub 6 mm, zgodne  
z normą PN:EN 12150:1

Mechanizm unoszący 
i opuszczający drzwi 

Eleganckie  
chromowane detale

Ergonomiczny uchwytSzkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII ESSENZA 8 / ESSENZA

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

Zawias zlicowany z taflą 
szkła, ułatwiający  
czyszczenie

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami pod siedzisko 
czy wannę. Więcej informacji na str. 7 oraz na 
www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU  
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie kabi-
ny lub drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa łazienki, 
wówczas można wykorzystać profile poszerza-
jące. Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na 
stronie danego modelu kabiny.

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14.

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu 
stabilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L, cha-
rakteryzujący się nowoczesnym designem. 
Stabilizator należy zamówić równocześnie 
z kabiną prysznicową. Cena detaliczna wy-
nosi 150 zł brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki nie-
zależnie od koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.

Więcej szczegółów 
w instrukcji 
montażu.

Anodowane profile charakteryzujące się 
wysoką wytrzymałością na korozję i ścieranie.

Zdjęcia produktów w wariantach 
kolorystycznych znajdują się na str. 212

Górna maskownica  
profili przyściennych

System umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 15 mm

KOLOR PROFILI
Błyszczące:

01 Chrom 09 Złoty

Matowe:

54 Czarny

Szczotkowane:

99 Złoty91 Nikiel 93 Miedź92 GunMetal

OPCJA WYMIANY UCHWYTÓW 
Możliwość odpłatnej wymiany uchwytów. 
Cena detaliczna 53 zł brutto za wymianę 
1 sztuki. Należy zaznaczyć to wyraźnie 
w zamówieniu i podać numer artykułu 
wybranego uchwytu. Termin realizacji 
zamówienia wynosi ok. 5 dni roboczych.

CARET-LEFT �Nr art. 
004-400002601

	 Nr art.	CARET-RIGHT
	 004-400002654	

Nie dotyczy modeli KDJ-B, KDD-B oraz DWB.
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Essenza 8 
Essenza

PDD

KDJ+S

8 KDJ /KDJ

8 DWJ / DWJ

KDJ B

DWJS

KDD

DWB

PND I SL PND II PND II

KDD B

8 PTJ / PTJ
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FILE 186

FILE 208 FILE 210

FILE 391 FILE 400 FILE 401

FILE 188-190

FILE 202

FILE 192 FILE 194 FILE 196

FILE 198-200 FILE 204-206

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  185
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Essenza  
PDD

186  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Essenza PDD + Kyntos A czarny

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

It is possible to order the enclosure 
in other colours. Orders should be 
placed through the Non-Standard 
Shower Enclosure Department.

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80 L 800 767-782 1385002-XX-01L

PDD 90 L 900 867-882 1385001-XX-01L

PDD 100 L 1000 967-982 1385003-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80 R 800 767-782 1385002-XX-01R

PDD 90 R 900 867-882 1385001-XX-01R

PDD 100 R 1000 967-982 1385003-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

186  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Essenza PDD + Kyntos A czarny

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Istnieje możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny w pozostałych kolorach. 
Dopłata wynosci 25% w stosunku 
do ceny artykułu w kolorze chrom. 
Zamówienie należy złożyć przez 
Dział Kabin Niestandardowych.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PDD 80 lewa 800 767-782 1385002-XX-01L 1 965 2 161

PDD 90 lewa 900 867-882 1385001-XX-01L 2 031 2 235

PDD 100 lewa 1000 967-982 1385003-XX-01L 2 101 2 311

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PDD 80 prawa 800 767-782 1385002-XX-01R 1 965 2 161

PDD 90 prawa 900 867-882 1385001-XX-01R 2 031 2 235

PDD 100 prawa 1000 967-982 1385003-XX-01R 2 101 2 311

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 212
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

STABILIZER L
p. 13

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** P01-2762000XX

** possibility of connecting extension profiles

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80L×80R 800 800 772-787 772-787 767-782 767-782 450 450 188-203 188-203 840 2000
PDD 80L×90R 800 900 772-787 872-887 767-782 867-882 450 450 188-203 288-303 840 2000
PDD 80L×100R 800 1000 772-787 972-987 767-782 967-982 450 450 188-203 388-403 840 2000
PDD 90L×80R 900 800 872-887 772-787 867-882 767-782 450 450 288-303 188-203 840 2000
PDD 90L×90R* 900 900 872-887 872-887 867-882 867-882 450 450 288-303 288-303 840 2000
PDD 90L×100R* 900 1000 872-887 972-987 867-882 967-982 450 450 288-303 388-403 840 2000
PDD 100L×80R 1000 800 972-987 772-787 967-982 767-782 450 450 388-403 188-203 840 2000
PDD 100L×90R* 1000 900 972-987 872-887 967-982 867-882 450 450 388-403 288-303 840 2000
PDD 100L×100R* 1000 1000 972-987 972-987 967-982 967-982 450 450 388-403 388-403 840 2000
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There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magne-
tic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 
(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be 
clearly stated in the order.

*
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm** P01-2762000XX 171 190

** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80L×80P 800 800 772-787 772-787 767-782 767-782 450 450 188-203 188-203 840 2000
PDD 80L×90P 800 900 772-787 872-887 767-782 867-882 450 450 188-203 288-303 840 2000
PDD 80L×100P 800 1000 772-787 972-987 767-782 967-982 450 450 188-203 388-403 840 2000
PDD 90L×80P 900 800 872-887 772-787 867-882 767-782 450 450 288-303 188-203 840 2000
PDD 90L×90P* 900 900 872-887 872-887 867-882 867-882 450 450 288-303 288-303 840 2000
PDD 90L×100P* 900 1000 872-887 972-987 867-882 967-982 450 450 288-303 388-403 840 2000
PDD 100L×80P 1000 800 972-987 772-787 967-982 767-782 450 450 388-403 188-203 840 2000
PDD 100L×90P* 1000 900 972-987 872-887 967-982 867-882 450 450 388-403 288-303 840 2000
PDD 100L×100P* 1000 1000 972-987 972-987 967-982 967-982 450 450 388-403 388-403 840 2000

H
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4.

część
lewa
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki w ko-
lorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszcze-

lek magnetycznych, cena 
brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycz-
nych, pionowych i pozio-
mych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraź-
nie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

*
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Essenza 8 
KDJ

Essenza 8 Brushed Gold KDJ + Giaros D

188  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm8GLASS

When placing an order, please provide 3 item numbers for the cabin front (two elements) and the S1 sidewall.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

FRONT

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ 80 L 
Door 512 L 10480512-01-01L

KDJ front wall 237 L 10470237-XX-01L

KDJ 80 R
Door 512 R 10480512-01-01R

KDJ front wall 237 R 10470237-XX-01R

KDJ 90 L 
Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L

KDJ front wall 237 L 10470237-XX-01L

KDJ 90 R
Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R

KDJ front wall 237 R 10470237-XX-01R

KDJ 100 L
Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L

KDJ front wall 337 L 10470337-XX-01L

KDJ 100 R
Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R

KDJ front wall 337 R 10470337-XX-01R

KDJ 110 L
Door 712 L 10480712-01-01L

KDJ front wall 337 L 10470337-XX-01L

KDJ 110 R
Door 712 R 10480712-01-01R

KDJ front wall 337 R 10470337-XX-01R

KDJ 120 L
Door 812 L 10480812-01-01L

KDJ front wall 337 L 10470337-XX-01L

KDJ 120 R
Door 812 R 10480812-01-01R

KDJ front wall 337 R 10470337-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10113070-01-01

S1 75 10113075-01-01

S1 80 10113080-01-01

S1 90 10113090-01-01

S1 100 10113100-01-01

S1 110 10113110-01-01

S1 120 10113120-01-01

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 212

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

188  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm8

Składając zamówienie należy podać 3 numery artykułów frontu kabiny (dwa elementy) oraz ścianki bocznej S1.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

FRONT

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ 80 lewe Drzwi 512 L 10480512-01-01L 800 2 800 800 3 000 800 3 260 800 3 260KDJ Ścianka 237 L 10470237-XX-01L 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

KDJ 80 prawe Drzwi 512 R 10480512-01-01R 800 2 800 800 3 000 800 3 260 800 3 260KDJ Ścianka 237 R 10470237-XX-01R 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

KDJ 90 lewe Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850 2 850 850 3 050 850 3 310 850 3 310KDJ Ścianka 237 L 10470237-XX-01L 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

KDJ 90 prawe Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850 2 850 850 3 050 850 3 310 850 3 310KDJ Ścianka 237 R 10470237-XX-01R 2 000 2 200 2 460 2 460

KDJ 100 lewe Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850 2 920 850 3 127 850 3 396 850 3 396KDJ Ścianka 337 L 10470337-XX-01L 2 070 2 277 2 546 2 546

KDJ 100 prawe Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850 2 920 850 3 127 850 3 396 850 3 396KDJ Ścianka 337 R 10470337-XX-01R 2 070 2 277 2 546 2 546

KDJ 110 lewe Drzwi 712 L 10480712-01-01L 900 2 970 900 3 177 900 3 446 900 3 446KDJ Ścianka 337 L 10470337-XX-01L 2 070 2 277 2 546 2 546

KDJ 110 prawe Drzwi 712 R 10480712-01-01R 900 2 970 900 3 177 900 3 446 900 3 446KDJ Ścianka 337 R 10470337-XX-01R 2 070 2 277 2 546 2 546

KDJ 120 lewe Drzwi 812 L 10480812-01-01L 950 3 020 950 3 227 950 3 496 950 3 496KDJ Ścianka 337 L 10470337-XX-01L 2 070 2 277 2 546 2 546

KDJ 120 prawe Drzwi 812 R 10480812-01-01R 950 3 020 950 3 227 950 3 496 950 3 496KDJ Ścianka 337 R 10470337-XX-01R 2 070 2 277 2 546 2 546

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 10113070-01-01 1 062
S1 75 10113075-01-01 1 109
S1 80 10113080-01-01 1 156
S1 90 10113090-01-01 1 204
S1 100 10113100-01-01 1 251
S1 110 10113110-01-01 1 416
S1 120 10113120-01-01 1 475
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDJ front
KDJ Drzwi 163 436 350
Ścianka 163 436 350

Ścianka boczna S1 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 212

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
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Front A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ 80 800 774-789 768-783 537 256-271 500 2000
KDJ 90 900 874-889 868-883 637 256-271 600 2000
KDJ 100 1000 974-989 968-983 637 356-371 600 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1074-1089 1068-1083 737 356-371 700 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1174-1189 1168-1183 837 356-371 800 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 674-689 668-683
S1 75 750 724-739 718-733
S1 80 800 774-789 768-783
S1 90 900 874-889 868-883
S1 100 1000 974-989 968-983
S1 110 1100 1074-1089 1068-1083
S1 120 1200 1174-1189 1168-1183

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the 
order.
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KDJ 80 800 774-789 768-783 537 256-271 500 2000
KDJ 90 900 874-889 868-883 637 256-271 600 2000
KDJ 100 1000 974-989 968-983 637 356-371 600 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1074-1089 1068-1083 737 356-371 700 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1174-1189 1168-1183 837 356-371 800 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 674-689 668-683
S1 75 750 724-739 718-733
S1 80 800 774-789 768-783
S1 90 900 874-889 868-883
S1 100 1000 974-989 968-983
S1 110 1100 1074-1089 1068-1083
S1 120 1200 1174-1189 1168-1183

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* P01-2802000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, 

cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycz-

nych, pionowej i poziomej), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.
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Essenza
KDJ

Essenza KDJ + Giaros D
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mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ door 80 L 1385043-XX-01L

KDJ door 80 R 1385043-XX-01R

KDJ door 90 L 1385044-XX-01L

KDJ door 90 R 1385044-XX-01R

KDJ door 100 L 1385040-XX-01L

KDJ door 100 R 1385040-XX-01R

KDJ door 110 L 1385041-XX-01L

KDJ door 110 R 1385041-XX-01R

KDJ door 120 L 1385042-XX-01L

KDJ door 120 R 1385042-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 1384048-01-01

S1 75 1384049-01-01

S1 80 1384051-01-01

S1 90 1384050-01-01

S1 100 1384052-01-01

S1 110 1384053-01-01

S1 120 1384054-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

190  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki bocznej S1 kabiny.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ drzwi 80 lewe 1385043-XX-01L 2 257 2 484 2 776 2 776
KDJ drzwi 80 prawe 1385043-XX-01R 2 257 2 484 2 776 2 776
KDJ drzwi 90 lewe 1385044-XX-01L 2 322 2 555 2 855 2 855
KDJ drzwi 90 prawe 1385044-XX-01R 2 322 2 555 2 855 2 855
KDJ drzwi 100 lewe 1385040-XX-01L 2 387 2 626 2 936 2 936
KDJ drzwi 100 prawe 1385040-XX-01R 2 387 2 626 2 936 2 936
KDJ drzwi 110 lewe 1385041-XX-01L 2 450 2 695 3 013 3 013
KDJ drzwi 110 prawe 1385041-XX-01R 2 450 2 695 3 013 3 013
KDJ drzwi 120 lewe 1385042-XX-01L 2 516 2 768 3 094 3 094
KDJ drzwi 120 prawe 1385042-XX-01R 2 516 2 768 3 094 3 094

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 1384048-01-01 931
S1 75 1384049-01-01 990
S1 80 1384051-01-01 990
S1 90 1384050-01-01 1 047
S1 100 1384052-01-01 1 105
S1 110 1384053-01-01 1 161
S1 120 1384054-01-01 1 221
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
KDJ drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 212

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 672-687 667-682
S1 75 750 722-737 717-732
S1 80 800 772-787 767-782
S1 90 900 872-887 867-882
S1 100 1000 972-987 967-982
S1 110 1100 1072-1087 1067-1082
S1 120 1200 1172-1187 1167-1182
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There is a possibility of a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the 
order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2
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S1 80 800 772-787 767-782
S1 90 900 872-887 867-882
S1 100 1000 972-987 967-982
S1 110 1100 1072-1087 1067-1082
S1 120 1200 1172-1187 1167-1182
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, 

cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycz-

nych, pionowej i poziomej), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Essenza
KDJ B

192  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ B door 80 L 800 772-782 1385081-01-01L

KDJ B door 80 R 800 772-782 1385081-01-01R

KDJ B door 90 L 900 872-882 1385082-01-01L

KDJ B door 90 R 900 872-882 1385082-01-01R

KDJ B door 100 L 1000 972-982 1385083-01-01L

KDJ B door 100 R 1000 972-982 1385083-01-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 667-682 1384048-01-01

S1 75 750 717-732 1384049-01-01

S1 80 800 767-782 1384051-01-01

S1 90 900 867-882 1384050-01-01

S1 100 1000 967-982 1384052-01-01

S1 110 1100 1067-1082 1384053-01-01

S1 120 1200 1167-1182 1384054-01-01

TPE elements in black TPE elements in graphite

Standard Option

PRACTICAL HANDLES 
details on p. 16

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
details on p. 14

Essenza KDJ B + Kyntos C
01 Chrome

Profile finish:

There is a possibility 
to order an 

additional handle 
for bi-fold doors.
Details on p. 14.

Glossy:

192  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki bocznej S1 kabiny.

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ B drzwi 80 lewe 800 772-782 1385081-01-01L 2 371
KDJ B drzwi 80 prawe 800 772-782 1385081-01-01R 2 371
KDJ B drzwi 90 lewe 900 872-882 1385082-01-01L 2 439
KDJ B drzwi 90 prawe 900 872-882 1385082-01-01R 2 439
KDJ B drzwi 100 lewe 1000 972-982 1385083-01-01L 2 506
KDJ B drzwi 100 prawe 1000 972-982 1385083-01-01R 2 506

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 667-682 1384048-01-01 931
S1 75 750 717-732 1384049-01-01 990
S1 80 800 767-782 1384051-01-01 990
S1 90 900 867-882 1384050-01-01 1 047
S1 100 1000 967-982 1384052-01-01 1 105
S1 110 1100 1067-1082 1384053-01-01 1 161
S1 120 1200 1167-1182 1384054-01-01 1 221

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
KDJ B drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

TPE w kolorze czarnym TPE w kolorze grafitowym

Standard Opcja

OPCJE UCHWYTÓW 
szczegóły na str. 16

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
szczegóły na str. 14

Essenza KDJ B + Kyntos C
01 Chrom

Możliwość 
zamówienia kabiny 

z dodatkowym 
uchwytem.

Szczegóły na str. 14.

Dostępne kolory profili:
Błyszczące:
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  193Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

ADDITIONAL
HANDLE

p. 14

CHANGING THE
COLOR OF THE

HANDLES
p. 16

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D H1

KDJ B 80 800 777-787 772-782 390 645 2020
KDJ B 90 900 877-887 872-882 440 745 2020
KDJ B 100 1000 977-987 972-982 490 845 2020

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 680-695 667-682 2000
S1 75 750 730-745 717-732 2000
S1 80 800 780-795 767-782 2000
S1 90 900 880-895 867-882 2000
S1 100 1000 980-995 967-982 2000
S1 110 1100 1080-1095 1067-1082 2000
S1 120 1200 1180-1195 1167-1182 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a profile hinge P01-137202001

Profil +2 cm* – for sidewall S1 only P01-276200001

* possibility of connecting extension profiles
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H1

KDJ B 80 800 777-787 772-782 390 645 2020
KDJ B 90 900 877-887 872-882 440 745 2020
KDJ B 100 1000 977-987 972-982 490 845 2020

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2 H2

S1 70 700 680-695 667-682 2000
S1 75 750 730-745 717-732 2000
S1 80 800 780-795 767-782 2000
S1 90 900 880-895 867-882 2000
S1 100 1000 980-995 967-982 2000
S1 110 1100 1080-1095 1067-1082 2000
S1 120 1200 1180-1195 1167-1182 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego P01-137202001 295

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej P01-276200001 171

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

ZMIANA KOLORU 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

DODATKOWY 
UCHWYT

Patrz str. 14

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21
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Essenza  
KDD

194  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Essenza KDD + Kyntos C

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 L 800 767-782 1385061-XX-01L

KDD 90 L 900 867-882 1385060-XX-01L

KDD 100 L 1000 967-982 1385062-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 R 800 767-782 1385061-XX-01R

KDD 90 R 900 867-882 1385060-XX-01R

KDD 100 R 1000 967-982 1385062-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

It is possible to order the enclosure 
in other colours. Orders should be 
placed through the Non-Standard 
Shower Enclosure Department.

194  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Essenza KDD + Kyntos C

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

KDD 80 lewa 800 767-782 1385061-XX-01L 1 871 2 058

KDD 90 lewa 900 867-882 1385060-XX-01L 1 934 2 127

KDD 100 lewa 1000 967-982 1385062-XX-01L 2 000 2 201

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

KDD 80 prawa 800 767-782 1385061-XX-01R 1 871 2 058

KDD 90 prawa 900 867-882 1385060-XX-01R 1 934 2 127

KDD 100 prawa 1000 967-982 1385062-XX-01R 2 000 2 201

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
Część lewa 250 686 700

Część prawa 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na 

str. 212

Istnieje możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny w pozostałych kolorach. 
Dopłata wynosci 25% w stosunku 
do ceny artykułu w kolorze chrom. 
Zamówienie należy złożyć przez 
Dział Kabin Niestandardowych.
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

STABILIZER L
p. 13

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80R 800 800 772-787 772-787 767-782 767-782 540 540 253-268 253-268 745 2000
KDD 80L×90R 800 900 772-787 872-887 767-782 867-882 540 640 253-268 253-268 810 2000
KDD 80L×100R 800 1000 772-787 972-987 767-782 967-982 540 640 253-268 353-368 810 2000
KDD 90L×80R 900 800 872-887 772-787 867-882 767-782 640 540 253-268 253-268 810 2000
KDD 90L×90R 900 900 872-887 872-887 867-882 867-882 640 640 253-268 253-268 885 2000
KDD 90L×100R 900 1000 872-887 972-987 867-882 967-982 640 640 253-268 353-368 885 2000
KDD 100L×80R 1000 800 972-987 772-787 967-982 767-782 640 540 353-368 253-268 810 2000
KDD 100L×90R 1000 900 972-987 872-887 967-982 867-882 640 640 353-368 253-268 885 2000
KDD 100L×100R* 1000 1000 972-987 972-987 967-982 967-982 640 640 353-368 353-368 885 2000
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There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent gaskets 
for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly 
stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** P01-276200001

** possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  195Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80P 800 800 772-787 772-787 767-782 767-782 540 540 253-268 253-268 745 2000
KDD 80L×90P 800 900 772-787 872-887 767-782 867-882 540 640 253-268 253-268 810 2000
KDD 80L×100P 800 1000 772-787 972-987 767-782 967-982 540 640 253-268 353-368 810 2000
KDD 90L×80P 900 800 872-887 772-787 867-882 767-782 640 540 253-268 253-268 810 2000
KDD 90L×90P 900 900 872-887 872-887 867-882 867-882 640 640 253-268 253-268 885 2000
KDD 90L×100P 900 1000 872-887 972-987 867-882 967-982 640 640 253-268 353-368 885 2000
KDD 100L×80P 1000 800 972-987 772-787 967-982 767-782 640 540 353-368 253-268 810 2000
KDD 100L×90P 1000 900 972-987 872-887 967-982 867-882 640 640 353-368 253-268 885 2000
KDD 100L×100P* 1000 1000 972-987 972-987 967-982 967-982 640 640 353-368 353-368 885 2000
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek na uszczelki w 
kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek 

magnetycznych, cena brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek 

(magnetycznych, pionowych i 
poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm** P01-276200001 171 190

** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

*
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Essenza  
KDD B

196  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

LEFT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD B 80 L 800 772-782 385070-01-01L

KDD B 90 L 900 872-882 385071-01-01L

KDD B 100 L 1000 972-982 385072-01-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD B 80 R 800 772-782 385070-01-01R

KDD B 90 R 900 872-882 385071-01-01R

KDD B 100 R 1000 972-982 385072-01-01R

Essenza KDD B
The shower enclosure without a threshold strip.

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

There is a possibility 
to order an 

additional handle 
for bi-fold doors.
Details on p. 14.

196  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD B 80 lewa 800 772-782 385070-01-01L 2 101

KDD B 90 lewa 900 872-882 385071-01-01L 2 168

KDD B 100 lewa 1000 972-982 385072-01-01L 2 236

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD B 80 prawa 800 772-782 385070-01-01R 2 101

KDD B 90 prawa 900 872-882 385071-01-01R 2 168

KDD B 100 prawa 1000 972-982 385072-01-01R 2 236

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient

KDD B
Część lewa 250 686 700

Część prawa 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Essenza KDD B
Przykład kabiny zamontowanej bez listwy progowej.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

Możliwość 
zamówienia kabiny 

z dodatkowym 
uchwytem.

Szczegóły na str. 14.
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

ADDITIONAL
HANDLE

p. 14

CHANGING THE
COLOR OF THE

HANDLES
p. 16

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H1 H2

KDD B 80L×80R 800 800 785-795 785-795 772-782 772-782 389 389 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×90R 800 900 785-795 885-895 772-782 872-882 389 439 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×100R 800 1000 785-795 985-995 772-782 972-982 389 489 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×80R 900 800 885-895 785-795 872-882 772-782 439 389 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×90R 900 900 885-895 885-895 872-882 872-882 439 439 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×100R 900 1000 885-895 985-995 872-882 972-982 439 489 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×80R 1000 800 985-995 785-795 972-982 772-782 489 389 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×90R 1000 900 985-995 885-895 972-982 872-882 489 439 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×100R 1000 1000 985-995 985-995 972-982 972-982 489 489 2000 2020

TPE elements in black TPE elements in graphite

Standard Option

OPCJE UCHWYTÓW 
details on p. 16

ADDITIONAL HANDLE 
details on p. 14

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-137202001
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H1 H2

KDD B 80L×80P 800 800 785-795 785-795 772-782 772-782 389 389 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×90P 800 900 785-795 885-895 772-782 872-882 389 439 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×100P 800 1000 785-795 985-995 772-782 972-982 389 489 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×80P 900 800 885-895 785-795 872-882 772-782 439 389 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×90P 900 900 885-895 885-895 872-882 872-882 439 439 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×100P 900 1000 885-895 985-995 872-882 972-982 439 489 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×80P 1000 800 985-995 785-795 972-982 772-782 489 389 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×90P 1000 900 985-995 885-895 972-982 872-882 489 439 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×100P 1000 1000 985-995 985-995 972-982 972-982 489 489 2000 2020

TPE w kolorze czarnym TPE w kolorze grafitowym

Standard Opcja

OPCJE UCHWYTÓW 
szczegóły na str. 16

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
szczegóły na str. 14

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil U +2 cm P01-137202001 295
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Ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

ZMIANA KOLORU 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

DODATKOWY 
UCHWYT

Patrz str. 14
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Essenza 8 
PTJ

Essenza 8 Black PTJ + Doros PT

198  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewalls Z and S. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES 

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×80 door L 
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L

PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×80 S 10490100-01-01

PTJ 80×80 door R
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R

PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×80 S 10490100-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door L 
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L

PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×90 S 10490200-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door R
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R

PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×90 S 10490200-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door L 
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L

PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×100 S 10490300-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door R
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R

PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×100 S 10490300-01-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES 

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×90 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×90 S 10490400-01-01

PTJ 80×90 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×90 S 10490400-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door L on longer side
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×80 S 10490600-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door R on longer side
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×80 S 10490600-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×100 S 10490500-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door R on shorter side 
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×100 S 10490500-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×80 S 10490800-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×80 S 10490800-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door L on shorter side 
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×100 S 10490700-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×100 S 10490700-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10490000-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×90 S 10490900-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10490000-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×90 S 10490900-01-01

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Instruction 
for ordering 
the Essenza 
PTJ shower 

enclosure can 
be found on 

page 470.

mm8GLASS

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

198  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz kompletu ścianek Z i S.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×80 drzwi lewe 
PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 3 900 2 860 4 160 3 198 4 498 3 198 4 498
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10490100-01-01 1 300 1 300 1 300 1 300

PTJ 80×80 drzwi prawe
PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 3 900 2 860 4 160 3 198 4 498 3 198 4 498
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10490100-01-01 1 300 1 300 1 300 1 300

PTJ 90×90 drzwi lewe 
PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 4 000 2 860 4 260 3 198 4 598 3 198 4 598
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10490200-01-01 1 400 1 400 1 400 1 400

PTJ 90×90 drzwi prawe
PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 4 000 2 860 4 260 3 198 4 598 3 198 4 598
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10490200-01-01 1 400 1 400 1 400 1 400

PTJ 100×100 drzwi lewe 
PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 4 100 2 860 4 360 3 198 4 698 3 198 4 698
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10490300-01-01 1 500 1 500 1 500 1 500

PTJ 100×100 drzwi prawe
PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 4 100 2 860 4 360 3 198 4 698 3 198 4 698
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10490300-01-01 1 500 1 500 1 500 1 500

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×90 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 3 950 2 860 4 210 3 198 4 548 3 198 4 548
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10490400-01-01 1 350 1 350 1 350 1 350

PTJ 80×90 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 3 950 2 860 4 210 3 198 4 548 3 198 4 548
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10490400-01-01 1 350 1 350 1 350 1 350

PTJ 90×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 3 950 2 860 4 210 3 198 4 548 3 198 4 548
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10490600-01-01 1 350 1 350 1 350 1 350

PTJ 90×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 3 950 2 860 4 210 3 198 4 548 3 198 4 548
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10490600-01-01 1 350 1 350 1 350 1 350

PTJ 80×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 4 000 2 860 4 260 3 198 4 598 3 198 4 598
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10490500-01-01 1 400 1 400 1 400 1 400

PTJ 80×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 4 000 2 860 4 260 3 198 4 598 3 198 4 598
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10490500-01-01 1 400 1 400 1 400 1 400

PTJ 100×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 4 000 2 860 4 260 3 198 4 598 3 198 4 598
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10490800-01-01 1 400 1 400 1 400 1 400

PTJ 100×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 4 000 2 860 4 260 3 198 4 598 3 198 4 598
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10490800-01-01 1 400 1 400 1 400 1 400

PTJ 90×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 4 050 2 860 4 310 3 198 4 648 3 198 4 648
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10490700-01-01 1 450 1 450 1 450 1 450

PTJ 90×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 4 050 2 860 4 310 3 198 4 648 3 198 4 648
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10490700-01-01 1 450 1 450 1 450 1 450

PTJ 100×90 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10490000-XX-01L 2 600 4 050 2 860 4 310 3 198 4 648 3 198 4 648
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10490900-01-01 1 450 1 450 1 450 1 450

PTJ 100×90 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10490000-XX-01R 2 600 4 050 2 860 4 310 3 198 4 648 3 198 4 648
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10490900-01-01 1 450 1 450 1 450 1 450

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PTJ
drzwi 326 852 700

ścianki 326 852 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Instrukcja 
zamawiania 

kabiny 
prysznicowej 
Essenza PTJ 

znajduje się na 
stronie 470.

SZKŁO
mm8

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na 

str. 212
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RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
Doros 
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Doros PT E 
Compact
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 774-789 774-789 768-783 768-783 780-801 623 342-357 335-350 597 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 874-889 874-889 868-883 868-883 922-943 623 442-457 435-450 597 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 974-989 974-989 968-983 968-983 1063-1084 623 542-557 535-550 597 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 774-789 874-889 768-783 868-883 851-872 623 342-357 435-450 597 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 774-789 974-989 768-783 968-983 922-943 623 342-357 535-550 597 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 874-889 774-789 868-883 768-783 851-872 623 442-457 335-350 597 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 874-889 974-989 868-883 968-983 992-1013 623 442-457 535-550 597 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 974-989 774-789 968-983 768-783 922-943 623 542-557 335-350 597 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 974-989 874-889 968-983 868-883 992-1013 623 542-557 435-450 597 2000

The table of dimensions for installation without a shower tray is available at radaway.eu

Kyntos PT

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only 
magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all 
gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.

*
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Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

Doros 
Plus PT

Doros PT Doros PT
Compact

Doros 
PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 774-789 774-789 768-783 768-783 780-801 623 342-357 335-350 597 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 874-889 874-889 868-883 868-883 922-943 623 442-457 435-450 597 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 974-989 974-989 968-983 968-983 1063-1084 623 542-557 535-550 597 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 774-789 874-889 768-783 868-883 851-872 623 342-357 435-450 597 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 774-789 974-989 768-783 968-983 922-943 623 342-357 535-550 597 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 874-889 774-789 868-883 768-783 851-872 623 442-457 335-350 597 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 874-889 974-989 868-883 968-983 992-1013 623 442-457 535-550 597 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 974-989 774-789 968-983 768-783 922-943 623 542-557 335-350 597 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 974-989 874-889 968-983 868-883 992-1013 623 542-557 435-450 597 2000

Tabela wymiarów przy montażu bez brodzika dostępna jest na stronie www.radaway.pl

Kyntos PT

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** P01-2802000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – 

tylko uszczelek 
magnetycznych, cena 
brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – 
wszystkich uszczelek 
(magnetycznych, 
pionowych  
i poziomych),  
cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć  
w zamówieniu.

*
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Essenza  
PTJ

200  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Essenza PTJ + Doros PT

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewalls Z and S. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×80 door L 
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L

PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×80 S 1385049-01-01

PTJ 80×80 door R
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R

PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×80 S 1385049-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door L 
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L

PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×90 S 1385050-01-01

PTJ 90×90 door R
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R

PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×90 S 1385050-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door L 
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L

PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×100 S 1385051-01-01

PTJ 100×100 door R
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R

PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×100 S 1385051-01-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×90 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×90 S 1385052-01-01

PTJ 80×90 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×90 S 1385052-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door L on longer side
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×80 S 1385053-01-01

PTJ 90×80 door R on longer side
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×80 S 1385053-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×100 S 1385054-01-01

PTJ 80×100 door R on shorter side 
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 80 Z×100 S 1385054-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×80 S 1385055-01-01

PTJ 100×80 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×80 S 1385055-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door L on shorter side 
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×100 S 1385056-01-01

PTJ 90×100 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 90 Z×100 S 1385056-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 1385010-XX-01L
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×90 S 1385057-01-01

PTJ 100×90 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 1385010-XX-01R
PTJ sidewalls 100 Z×90 S 1385057-01-01

Instruction 
for ordering 
the Essenza 
PTJ shower 

enclosure can 
be found on 

page 470.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

200  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Essenza PTJ + Doros PT

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz kompletu ścianek Z i S.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×80 drzwi lewe 
PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 262 2 372 3 479 2 650 3 757 2 650 3 757
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 1385049-01-01 1 107 1 107 1 107 1 107

PTJ 80×80 drzwi prawe
PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 262 2 372 3 479 2 650 3 757 2 650 3 757
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 1385049-01-01 1 107 1 107 1 107 1 107

PTJ 90×90 drzwi lewe 
PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 330 2 372 3 547 2 650 3 825 2 650 3 825
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 1385050-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

PTJ 90×90 drzwi prawe
PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 330 2 372 3 547 2 650 3 825 2 650 3 825
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 1385050-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

PTJ 100×100 drzwi lewe 
PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 396 2 372 3 613 2 650 3 891 2 650 3 891
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 1385051-01-01 1 241 1 241 1 241 1 241

PTJ 100×100 drzwi prawe
PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 396 2 372 3 613 2 650 3 891 2 650 3 891
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 1385051-01-01 1 241 1 241 1 241 1 241

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×90 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 296 2 372 3 513 2 650 3 791 2 650 3 791
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 1385052-01-01 1 141 1 141 1 141 1 141

PTJ 80×90 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 296 2 372 3 513 2 650 3 791 2 650 3 791
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 1385052-01-01 1 141 1 141 1 141 1 141

PTJ 90×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 296 2 372 3 513 2 650 3 791 2 650 3 791
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 1385053-01-01 1 141 1 141 1 141 1 141

PTJ 90×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 296 2 372 3 513 2 650 3 791 2 650 3 791
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 1385053-01-01 1 141 1 141 1 141 1 141

PTJ 80×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 330 2 372 3 547 2 650 3 825 2 650 3 825
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 1385054-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

PTJ 80×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 330 2 372 3 547 2 650 3 825 2 650 3 825
PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 1385054-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

PTJ 100×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 330 2 372 3 547 2 650 3 825 2 650 3 825
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 1385055-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

PTJ 100×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 330 2 372 3 547 2 650 3 825 2 650 3 825
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 1385055-01-01 1 175 1 175 1 175 1 175

PTJ 90×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 362 2 372 3 579 2 650 3 857 2 650 3 857
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 1385056-01-01 1 207 1 207 1 207 1 207

PTJ 90×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 362 2 372 3 579 2 650 3 857 2 650 3 857
PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 1385056-01-01 1 207 1 207 1 207 1 207

PTJ 100×90 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 1385010-XX-01L 2 155 3 362 2 372 3 579 2 650 3 857 2 650 3 857
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 1385057-01-01 1 207 1 207 1 207 1 207

PTJ 100×90 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 1385010-XX-01R 2 155 3 362 2 372 3 579 2 650 3 857 2 650 3 857
PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 1385057-01-01 1 207 1 207 1 207 1 207

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PTJ
drzwi 250 686 700

ścianki 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

mm6SZKŁO Instrukcja 
zamawiania 

kabiny 
prysznicowej 
Essenza PTJ 

znajduje się na 
stronie 470.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na 

str. 212

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  201Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

STABILIZER L
p. 13

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
Doros 

Plus PT
Doros PT Doros PT

Compact
Doros 
PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 772-787 772-787 767-782 767-782 778-799 620 340-355 335-350 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 872-887 872-887 867-882 867-882 919-940 620 440-455 435-450 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 972-987 972-987 967-982 967-982 1061-1082 620 540-555 535-550 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 772-787 872-887 767-782 867-882 849-870 620 340-355 435-450 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 772-787 972-987 767-782 967-982 919-940 620 340-355 535-550 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 872-887 772-787 867-882 767-782 849-870 620 440-455 335-350 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 872-887 972-987 867-882 967-982 990-1011 620 440-455 535-550 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 972-987 772-787 967-982 767-782 919-940 620 540-555 335-350 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 972-987 872-887 967-982 867-882 990-1011 620 540-555 435-450 600 2000

The table of dimensions for installation without a shower tray is available at radaway.eu

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only 
magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all 
gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.
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Kyntos PT

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

*

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  201Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
Doros 

Plus PT
Doros PT Doros PT

Compact
Doros 
PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S* 800 800 772-787 772-787 767-782 767-782 778-799 620 340-355 335-350 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S* 900 900 872-887 872-887 867-882 867-882 919-940 620 440-455 435-450 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 972-987 972-987 967-982 967-982 1061-1082 620 540-555 535-550 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S* 800 900 772-787 872-887 767-782 867-882 849-870 620 340-355 435-450 600 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 772-787 972-987 767-782 967-982 919-940 620 340-355 535-550 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S* 900 800 872-887 772-787 867-882 767-782 849-870 620 440-455 335-350 600 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 872-887 972-987 867-882 967-982 990-1011 620 440-455 535-550 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 972-987 772-787 967-982 767-782 919-940 620 540-555 335-350 600 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 972-987 872-887 967-982 867-882 990-1011 620 540-555 435-450 600 2000

Tabela wymiarów przy montażu bez brodzika dostępna jest na stronie www.radaway.pl

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – 

tylko uszczelek 
magnetycznych, cena 
brutto 55 zł,

–	 opcja nr 2 – 
wszystkich uszczelek 
(magnetycznych, 
pionowych  
i poziomych),  
cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć  
w zamówieniu.
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Kyntos PT

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

*

Es
se

nz
a

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



Essenza
KDJ+S

202  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Essenza KDJ+S + Giaros D

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: shower door and 2 sidewalls S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ+S door 80 L 1385021-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 80 R 1385021-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 90 L 1385020-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 90 R 1385020-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 100 L 1385022-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 100 R 1385022-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 110 L 1385023-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 110 R 1385023-XX-01R

KDJ+S door 120 L 1385024-XX-01L

KDJ+S door 120 R 1385024-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)
(the package includes 1 sidewall, remember to order 2 sidewalls when making an order)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 1384048-01-01

S1 75 1384049-01-01

S1 80 1384051-01-01

S1 90 1384050-01-01

S1 100 1384052-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

202  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Essenza KDJ+S + Giaros D

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianek bocznych kabiny.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ+S drzwi 80 lewe 1385021-XX-01L 2 101 2 311 2 583 2 583
KDJ+S drzwi 80 prawe 1385021-XX-01R 2 101 2 311 2 583 2 583
KDJ+S drzwi 90 lewe 1385020-XX-01L 2 168 2 385 2 666 2 666
KDJ+S drzwi 90 prawe 1385020-XX-01R 2 168 2 385 2 666 2 666
KDJ+S drzwi 100 lewe 1385022-XX-01L 2 236 2 459 2 749 2 749
KDJ+S drzwi 100 prawe 1385022-XX-01R 2 236 2 459 2 749 2 749
KDJ+S drzwi 110 lewe 1385023-XX-01L 2 303 2 533 2 831 2 831
KDJ+S drzwi 110 prawe 1385023-XX-01R 2 303 2 533 2 831 2 831
KDJ+S drzwi 120 lewe 1385024-XX-01L 2 371 2 608 2 915 2 915
KDJ+S drzwi 120 prawe 1385024-XX-01R 2 371 2 608 2 915 2 915

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)
(w opakowaniu znajduje się jedna ścianka boczna, składając zamówienie należy zamówić 2 ścianki boczne)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S1 70 1384048-01-01 931
S1 75 1384049-01-01 990
S1 80 1384051-01-01 990
S1 90 1384050-01-01 1 047
S1 100 1384052-01-01 1 105

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
KDJ+S drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na 

str. 212

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

STABILIZER L
p. 13

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
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p. 16

22
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GASKETS COLOUR
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p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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Left version Right version

Left version Right version

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ+S 80 800 770 760 540 250 505 2000
KDJ+S 90 900 870 860 640 250 605 2000
KDJ+S 100 1000 970 960 640 350 605 2000
KDJ+S 110 1100 1070 1060 740 350 705 2000
KDJ+S 120 1200 1170 1160 840 350 805 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 672-687 667-682
S1 75 750 722-737 717-732
S1 80 800 772-787 767-782
S1 90 900 872-887 867-882
S1 100 1000 972-987 967-982

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

There is a possibility of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets for black gaskets: 

– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated 
in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  203Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ+S 80 800 770 760 540 250 505 2000
KDJ+S 90 900 870 860 640 250 605 2000
KDJ+S 100 1000 970 960 640 350 605 2000
KDJ+S 110 1100 1070 1060 740 350 705 2000
KDJ+S 120 1200 1170 1160 840 350 805 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 672-687 667-682
S1 75 750 722-737 717-732
S1 80 800 772-787 767-782
S1 90 900 872-887 867-882
S1 100 1000 972-987 967-982

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 

brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycz-

nych, pionowych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.
Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w 
zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Essenza 8  
DWJ

204  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Essenza 8 Brushed Gold DWJ + Kyntos F Black

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 80 L 
Door 512 L 10480512-01-01L

DWJ front wall 237 L 10460237-XX-01L

DWJ 80 R
Door 512 R 10480512-01-01R

DWJ front wall 237 R 10460237-XX-01R

DWJ 90 L 
Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L

DWJ front wall 237 L 10460237-XX-01L

DWJ 90 R
Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R

DWJ front wall 237 R 10460237-XX-01R

DWJ 100 L
Door 612 L 10480612-01-01L

DWJ front wall 337 L 10460337-XX-01L

DWJ 100 R
Door 612 R 10480612-01-01R

DWJ front wall 337 R 10460337-XX-01R

DWJ 110 L
Door 712 L 10480712-01-01L

DWJ front wall 337 L 10460337-XX-01L

DWJ 110 R
Door 712 R 10480712-01-01R

DWJ front wall 337 R 10460337-XX-01R

DWJ 120 L
Door 812 L 10480812-01-01L

DWJ front wall 337 L 10460337-XX-01L

DWJ 120 R
Door 812 R 10480812-01-01R

DWJ front wall 337 R 10460337-XX-01R

DWJ 130 L
Door 812 L 10480812-01-01L

DWJ front wall 437 L 10460437-XX-01L

DWJ 130 R
Door 812 R 10480812-01-01R

DWJ front wall 437 R 10460437-XX-01R

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

204  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Essenza 8 Brushed Gold DWJ + Kyntos F czarny

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na 

str. 212

Składając zamówienie należy podać dwa nr artykułów: dzrzwi i ścianki. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ 80 lewe 
Drzwi 512 L 10480512-01-01L 800

2 580
800

2 758
800

2 989
800

2 989
DWJ Ścianka 237 L 10460237-XX-01L 1 780 1 958 2 189 2 189

DWJ 80 prawe
Drzwi 512 R 10480512-01-01R 800

2 580
800

2 758
800

2 989
800

2 989
DWJ Ścianka 237 R 10460237-XX-01R 1 780 1 958 2 189 2 189

DWJ 90 lewe 
Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850

2 630
850

2 808
850

3 039
850

3 039
DWJ Ścianka 237 L 10460237-XX-01L 1 780 1 958 2 189 2 189

DWJ 90 prawe
Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850

2 630
850

2 808
850

3 039
850

3 039
DWJ Ścianka 237 R 10460237-XX-01R 1 780 1 958 2 189 2 189

DWJ 100 lewe
Drzwi 612 L 10480612-01-01L 850

2 710
850

2 896
850

3 138
850

3 138
DWJ Ścianka 337 L 10460337-XX-01L 1 860 2 046 2 288 2 288

DWJ 100 prawe
Drzwi 612 R 10480612-01-01R 850

2 710
850

2 896
850

3 138
850

3 138
DWJ Ścianka 337 R 10460337-XX-01R 1 860 2 046 2 288 2 288

DWJ 110 lewe
Drzwi 712 L 10480712-01-01L 900

2 760
900

2 946
900

3 188
900

3 188
DWJ Ścianka 337 L 10460337-XX-01L 1 860 2 046 2 288 2 288

DWJ 110 prawe
Drzwi 712 R 10480712-01-01R 900

2 760
900

2 946
900

3 188
900

3 188
DWJ Ścianka 337 R 10460337-XX-01R 1 860 2 046 2 288 2 288

DWJ 120 lewe
Drzwi 812 L 10480812-01-01L 950

2 810
950

2 996
950

3 238
950

3 238
DWJ Ścianka 337 L 10460337-XX-01L 1 860 2 046 2 288 2 288

DWJ 120 prawe
Drzwi 812 R 10480812-01-01R 950

2 810
950

2 996
950

3 238
950

3 238
DWJ Ścianka 337 R 10460337-XX-01R 1 860 2 046 2 288 2 288

DWJ 130 lewe
Drzwi 812 L 10480812-01-01L 950

2 870
950

3 062
950

3 312
950

3 312
DWJ Ścianka 437 L 10460437-XX-01L 1 920 2 112 2 362 2 362

DWJ 130 prawe
Drzwi 812 R 10480812-01-01R 950

2 870
950

3 062
950

3 312
950

3 312
DWJ Ścianka 437 R 10460437-XX-01R 1 920 2 112 2 362 2 362

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWJ 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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left version right version

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 789-812 537 256-271 500 2000
DWJ 90 889-912 637 256-271 600 2000
DWJ 100* 989-1012 637 356-371 600 2000
DWJ 110* 1089-1112 737 356-371 700 2000
DWJ 120* 1189-1212 837 356-371 800 2000
DWJ 130 1289-1312 837 456-471 800 2000

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** – it can be mounted only 
on the side of the front wall

P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is possibility of paid 
replacement of transpa-
rent magnetic gaskets for 
gaskets in black. You should 
clearly state it in the order.

*
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 789-812 537 256-271 500 2000
DWJ 90 889-912 637 256-271 600 2000
DWJ 100* 989-1012 637 356-371 600 2000
DWJ 110* 1089-1112 737 356-371 700 2000
DWJ 120* 1189-1212 837 356-371 800 2000
DWJ 130 1289-1312 837 456-471 800 2000

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu tylko 
od strony ścianki stałej drzwi

P01-2802000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, 
pionowych i poziomej) 
na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 77 zł.

*
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Essenza  
DWJ

206  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Essenza DWJ + Kyntos F Black

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 80 L 1385012-XX-01L

DWJ 80 R 1385012-XX-01R

DWJ 90 L 1385013-XX-01L

DWJ 90 R 1385013-XX-01R

DWJ 100 L 1385014-XX-01L

DWJ 100 R 1385014-XX-01R

DWJ 110 L 1385015-XX-01L

DWJ 110 R 1385015-XX-01R

DWJ 120 L 1385016-XX-01L

DWJ 120 R 1385016-XX-01R

DWJ 130 L 1385017-XX-01L

DWJ 130 R 1385017-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

206  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Essenza DWJ + Kyntos F czarny

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ 80 lewe 1385012-XX-01L 2 064 2 271 2 538 2 538

DWJ 80 prawe 1385012-XX-01R 2 064 2 271 2 538 2 538

DWJ 90 lewe 1385013-XX-01L 2 128 2 342 2 617 2 617

DWJ 90 prawe 1385013-XX-01R 2 128 2 342 2 617 2 617

DWJ 100 lewe 1385014-XX-01L 2 192 2 412 2 696 2 696

DWJ 100 prawe 1385014-XX-01R 2 192 2 412 2 696 2 696

DWJ 110 lewe 1385015-XX-01L 2 257 2 484 2 776 2 776

DWJ 110 prawe 1385015-XX-01R 2 257 2 484 2 776 2 776

DWJ 120 lewe 1385016-XX-01L 2 322 2 555 2 855 2 855

DWJ 120 prawe 1385016-XX-01R 2 322 2 555 2 855 2 855

DWJ 130 lewe 1385017-XX-01L 2 387 2 626 2 936 2 936

DWJ 130 prawe 1385017-XX-01R 2 387 2 626 2 936 2 936

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

DWJ 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na 

str. 212

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

mm6SZKŁO
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

STABILIZER L
p. 13

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

5.
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25-33
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4.3.
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2626
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X X
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3.

5.
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left version right version

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 787-810 540 253-268 505 2000
DWJ 90 887-910 640 253-268 605 2000
DWJ 100* 987-1010 640 353-368 605 2000
DWJ 110* 1087-1110 740 353-368 705 2000
DWJ 120* 1187-1210 840 353-368 805 2000
DWJ 130 1287-1310 840 453-468 805 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

There is possibility of paid 
replacement of transpa-
rent magnetic gaskets for 
gaskets in black. You should 
clearly state it in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** – it can be mounted only 
on the side of the front wall

P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

*

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  207Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

5.

14

25-33

8

8

4.3.

27

63

60

2626

2.1.

5

20

22

B

D

X X

C

B

D C

H H

2.

1.

3.

5.
4.

drzwi lewe drzwi prawe

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 787-810 540 253-268 505 2000
DWJ 90 887-910 640 253-268 605 2000
DWJ 100* 987-1010 640 353-368 605 2000
DWJ 110* 1087-1110 740 353-368 705 2000
DWJ 120* 1187-1210 840 353-368 805 2000
DWJ 130 1287-1310 840 453-468 805 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, 
pionowych i poziomej) 
na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 77 zł.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu tylko 
od strony ścianki stałej drzwi

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

*
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Essenza  
 DWJS

208  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Essenza DWJS
01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Shower door set consists of 2 parts: door and front walls. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJS 110 L 1085-1115 1385030-XX-01L

DWJS 110 R 1085-1115 1385030-XX-01R

DWJS 120 L 1185-1215 1385031-XX-01L

DWJS 120 R 1185-1215 1385031-XX-01R

DWJS 130 L 1285-1315 1385032-XX-01L

DWJS 130 R 1285-1315 1385032-XX-01R

DWJS 140 L 1385-1415 1385033-XX-01L

DWJS 140 R 1385-1415 1385033-XX-01R

FRONT WALLS S (set of 2 walls)

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S 1384090-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 212

208  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Essenza DWJS
01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianek bocznych kabiny.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

DWJS 110 lewe 1085-1115 1385030-XX-01L 1 896 2 085

DWJS 110 prawe 1085-1115 1385030-XX-01R 1 896 2 085

DWJS 120 lewe 1185-1215 1385031-XX-01L 1 962 2 158

DWJS 120 prawe 1185-1215 1385031-XX-01R 1 962 2 158

DWJS 130 lewe 1285-1315 1385032-XX-01L 2 025 2 228

DWJS 130 prawe 1285-1315 1385032-XX-01R 2 025 2 228

DWJS 140 lewe 1385-1415 1385033-XX-01L 2 090 2 299

DWJS 140 prawe 1385-1415 1385033-XX-01R 2 090 2 299

ŚCIANKI BOCZNE S (komplet 2 ścianek)

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Cena brutto

S 1384090-01-01 876

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
DWJS drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianki boczne S 125 343 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na 

str. 212
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

STABILIZER L
p. 13

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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left version right version

Model X B C1 C2 D H

DWJS 110 1085-1115 540 287-302 287-302 505 2000

DWJS 120 1185-1215 640 287-302 287-302 605 2000

DWJS 130 1285-1315 740 287-302 287-302 705 2000

DWJS 140 1385-1415 840 287-302 287-302 805 2000

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F

Teos F

Doros F 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F

Doros 
Plus D

Kyntos F

Doros 
Plus F

Giaros D

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transpa-
rent gaskets for black gaskets: 

– option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,

– option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

8

8

4.3.

27

63

60

2626

2.1.

5

20

22

X

DC1B C2

X

D C1 BC2

H H

4.

3.

2.

1.

d
rz

w
i p

ra
w

e

wariant lewy
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wariant prawy

Model X B C1 C2 D H

DWJS 110 1085-1115 540 287-302 287-302 505 2000

DWJS 120 1185-1215 640 287-302 287-302 605 2000

DWJS 130 1285-1315 740 287-302 287-302 705 2000

DWJS 140 1385-1415 840 287-302 287-302 805 2000

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F

Teos F

Doros F 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F

Doros 
Plus D

Kyntos F

Doros 
Plus F

Giaros D

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 

brutto 55 zł,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, 

pionowych i poziomych), cena brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Essenza
DWB

210  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWB 80 L 787-805 385075-01-01L

DWB 80 R 787-805 385075-01-01R

DWB 90 L 887-905 385076-01-01L

DWB 90 R 887-905 385076-01-01R

DWB 100 L 987-1005 385077-01-01L

DWB 100 R 987-1005 385077-01-01R

TPE elements in black TPE elements in graphite

Standard Option

PRACTICAL HANDLES 
details on p. 16

ADDITIONAL HANDLE 
details on p. 14

Essenza DWB + Doros C
01 Chrome

Profile finish:

There is a possibility 
to order an 

additional handle 
for bi-fold doors.
Details on p. 14.

210  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWB 80 lewe 787-805 385075-01-01L 2 366

DWB 80 prawe 787-805 385075-01-01R 2 366

DWB 90 lewe 887-905 385076-01-01L 2 433

DWB 90 prawe 887-905 385076-01-01R 2 433

DWB 100 lewe 987-1005 385077-01-01L 2 497

DWB 100 prawe 987-1005 385077-01-01R 2 497

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
DWB 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

TPE w kolorze czarnym TPE w kolorze grafitowym

Standard Opcja

OPCJE UCHWYTÓW 
szczegóły na str. 16

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
szczegóły na str. 14

Essenza DWB + Doros C
01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

Możliwość 
zamówienia kabiny 

z dodatkowym 
uchwytem.

Szczegóły na str. 14.
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

ADDITIONAL
HANDLE

p. 14

CHANGING THE
COLOR OF THE

HANDLES
p. 16

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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left version right version

Model X B D H1 H2

DWB 80 787-805 390 680 2020 2000

DWB 90 887-905 440 780 2020 2000

DWB 100 987-1005 490 880 2020 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U + 2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a profile hinge P01-137202001
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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3.

25

66-76

X
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1.
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2.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

drzwi   lewe drzwi   prawe

Model X B D H1 H2

DWB 80 787-805 390 680 2020 2000

DWB 90 887-905 440 780 2020 2000

DWB 100 987-1005 490 880 2020 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil U + 2 cm  
– możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego

P01-137202001 295

Ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

ZMIANA KOLORU 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

DODATKOWY 
UCHWYT

Patrz str. 14
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WERSJE KOLORYSTYCZNE SERII

212  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Essenza  
Black PDD

p. 186

Essenza 8 
Brushed Copper 
KDJ

Essenza Brushed 
Copper KDJ

p. 188-190

Essenza 8 
Brushed 
Nickel DWJ

Essenza 
Brushed 
Nickel DWJ

p. 204-206

212  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Essenza  
Black PDD

str. 186

Essenza 8 
Brushed Copper 
KDJ

Essenza Brushed 
Copper KDJ

str. 188-190

Essenza 8 
Brushed 
Nickel DWJ

Essenza 
Brushed 
Nickel DWJ

str. 204-206
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Essenza 8 
Brushed  
Gold PTJ

Essenza 
Brushed  
Gold PTJ

p. 198-200

Essenza  
Gold KDJ+S

p. 202

Essenza 8 
Brushed 
GunMetal DWJ

Essenza 
Brushed 
GunMetal DWJ

p. 204-206
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Essenza 8 
Brushed  
Gold PTJ

Essenza 
Brushed  
Gold PTJ

str. 198-200

Essenza  
Gold KDJ+S

str. 202

Essenza 8 
Brushed 
GunMetal DWJ

Essenza 
Brushed 
GunMetal DWJ

str. 204-206
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+2÷4 cm

FUENTA

214  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm6GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 6 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Elegant chrome details

Wall hinges with up and 
down mechanism to 
prevent damage of the 
horizontal gasket

Tempered safety glass 
6 mm

Glass protected with 
 coating

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

01 Chrome

PROFILE  
FINISH

Flush-fitting hinges make 
the glass surface from the 
inside smooth - the cleaning 
of your shower enclosure is 
very simple

POSSIBILITY OF MOUNTING  
WITHOUT A THRESHOLD STRIP

MADE TO MEASURE
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the seat 
or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our website 
www.radaway.eu

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or 
shower door for your bathroom, then you can 
use extension profiles. Information about the 
profiles can be found on the page of particular 
model of the cabin.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

More details in the  
assembly instructions.

POSSIBILITY OF PAID 
CONVERSION OF THE HANDLES
Please note it clearly in the order and 
specify the article number of appropriate 
handle. Details on p. 15.

Art. No.
004-400002601
Does not apply to the KDJ-B, KDD-B and DWB model.

Top masking cap for 
wall-adjacent profiles

An adjustment 
mechanism which 
allows to compensate 
for wall irregularities

FUENTA

Art. No.
004-400002654

214  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

mm6SZKŁO

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
6 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Eleganckie  
chromowane detale

Mechanizm unoszący 
i opuszczający drzwi

Bezpieczne szkło  
o grubości 6 mm

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII FUENTA

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

01 Chrom

KOLOR
PROFILI

Zawias zlicowany 
z taflą szkła, ułatwiający 
czyszczenie

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ

DOPASUJ KABINĘ DO SWOJEJ 
ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji  
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie kabiny 
lub drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa łazienki, 
wówczas można wykorzystać profile poszerza-
jące. Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na 
stronie danego modelu kabiny.

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka 
relingowego, idealnego do zawieszenia 
ręcznika. Minimalna szerokość szyby na 
jakiej może zostać zamontowany wieszak 
to 480 mm. Szczegóły na str. 14.

Więcej szczegółów 
w instrukcji montażu.

OPCJA WYMIANY UCHWYTÓW 
Możliwość odpłatnej wymiany uchwytów. 
Cena detaliczna 53 zł brutto za wymianę 
1 sztuki. Należy zaznaczyć to wyraźnie 
w zamówieniu i podać numer artykułu 
wybranego uchwytu. Termin realizacji 
zamówienia wynosi ok. 5 dni roboczych.

Nr art.
004-400002601
Nie dotyczy modeli KDJ-B, KDD-B oraz DWB.

Górna maskownica  
profili przyściennych

System umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 15 mm

Nr art.
004-400002654
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Fuenta
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Fuenta
KDJ

Fuenta KDJ + Giaros D

216  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis  (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ door 80 L 800 767-782 1384043-01-01L

KDJ door 80 R 800 767-782 1384043-01-01R

KDJ door 90 L 900 867-882 1384044-01-01L

KDJ door 90 R 900 867-882 1384044-01-01R

KDJ door 100 L 1000 967-982 1384040-01-01L

KDJ door 100 R 1000 967-982 1384040-01-01R

KDJ door 110 L 1100 1067-1082 1384041-01-01L

KDJ door 110 R 1100 1067-1082 1384041-01-01R

KDJ door 120 L 1200 1167-1182 1384042-01-01L

KDJ door 120 R 1200 1167-1182 1384042-01-01R

SIDEWALL S1 

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis  (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 667-682 1384048-01-01
S1 75 750 717-732 1384049-01-01
S1 80 800 767-782 1384051-01-01
S1 90 900 867-882 1384050-01-01
S1 100 1000 967-982 1384052-01-01
S1 110 1100 1067-1082 1384053-01-01
S1 120 1200 1167-1182 1384054-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

216  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki bocznej S1.

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ drzwi 80 lewe 800 767-782 1384043-01-01L 2 257

KDJ drzwi 80 prawe 800 767-782 1384043-01-01R 2 257

KDJ drzwi 90 lewe 900 867-882 1384044-01-01L 2 322

KDJ drzwi 90 prawe 900 867-882 1384044-01-01R 2 322

KDJ drzwi 100 lewe 1000 967-982 1384040-01-01L 2 387

KDJ drzwi 100 prawe 1000 967-982 1384040-01-01R 2 387

KDJ drzwi 110 lewe 1100 1067-1082 1384041-01-01L 2 450

KDJ drzwi 110 prawe 1100 1067-1082 1384041-01-01R 2 450

KDJ drzwi 120 lewe 1200 1167-1182 1384042-01-01L 2 516

KDJ drzwi 120 prawe 1200 1167-1182 1384042-01-01R 2 516

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 667-682 1384048-01-01 931

S1 75 750 717-732 1384049-01-01 990

S1 80 800 767-782 1384051-01-01 990

S1 90 900 867-882 1384050-01-01 1 047

S1 100 1000 967-982 1384052-01-01 1 105

S1 110 1100 1067-1082 1384053-01-01 1 161

S1 120 1200 1167-1182 1384054-01-01 1 221

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
KDJ drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ 80 800 772-787 767-782 540 253-268 505 2000
KDJ 90 900 872-887 867-882 640 253-268 605 2000
KDJ 100 1000 972-987 967-982 640 353-368 605 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1072-1087 1067-1082 740 353-368 705 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1172-1187 1167-1182 840 353-368 805 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 672-687 667-682
S1 75 750 722-737 717-732
S1 80 800 772-787 767-782
S1 90 900 872-887 867-882
S1 100 1000 972-987 967-982
S1 110 1100 1072-1087 1067-1082
S1 120 1200 1172-1187 1167-1182
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-276200001

* possibility of connecting extension profiles
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ 80 800 772-787 767-782 540 253-268 505 2000
KDJ 90 900 872-887 867-882 640 253-268 605 2000
KDJ 100 1000 972-987 967-982 640 353-368 605 2000
KDJ 110 1100 1072-1087 1067-1082 740 353-368 705 2000
KDJ 120 1200 1172-1187 1167-1182 840 353-368 805 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 672-687 667-682
S1 75 750 722-737 717-732
S1 80 800 772-787 767-782
S1 90 900 872-887 867-882
S1 100 1000 972-987 967-982
S1 110 1100 1072-1087 1067-1082
S1 120 1200 1172-1187 1167-1182
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Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil +2 cm* P01-276200001 171

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Fuenta
KDD B

218  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

LEFT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis  (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD B 80 L 800 772-782 384070-01-01L

KDD B 90 L 900 872-882 384071-01-01L

KDD B 100 L 1000 972-982 384072-01-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis  (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD B 80 R 800 772-782 384070-01-01R

KDD B 90 R 900 872-882 384071-01-01R

KDD B 100 R 1000 972-982 384072-01-01R

Fuenta KDD B  
The shower enclosure without a threshold strip.

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

There is a possibility 
to order an 

additional handle 
for bi-fold doors.
Details on p.14.

218  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD B 80 lewa 800 772-782 384070-01-01L 2 101

KDD B 90 lewa 900 872-882 384071-01-01L 2 168

KDD B 100 lewa 1000 972-982 384072-01-01L 2 236

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD B 80 prawa 800 772-782 384070-01-01R 2 101

KDD B 90 prawa 900 872-882 384071-01-01R 2 168

KDD B 100 prawa 1000 972-982 384072-01-01R 2 236

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient

KDD B
część lewa 250 686 700
część prawa 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Fuenta KDD B  
Przykład kabiny zamontowanej bez listwy progowej.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Możliwość 
zamówienia kabiny 

z dodatkowym 
uchwytem.

Szczegóły na str. 14.
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H1 H2

KDD B 80L×80R 800 800 785-795 785-795 772-782 772-782 389 389 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×90R 800 900 785-795 885-895 772-782 872-882 389 439 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×100R 800 1000 785-795 985-995 772-782 972-982 389 489 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×80R 900 800 885-895 785-795 872-882 772-782 439 389 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×90R 900 900 885-895 885-895 872-882 872-882 439 439 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×100R 900 1000 885-895 985-995 872-882 972-982 439 489 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×80R 1000 800 985-995 785-795 972-982 772-782 489 389 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×90R 1000 900 985-995 885-895 972-982 872-882 489 439 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×100R 1000 1000 985-995 985-995 972-982 972-982 489 489 2000 2020

TPE elements in black TPE elements in graphite

Standard Option

PRACTICAL HANDLES 
details on p. 16

ADDITIONAL HANDLE 
details on p. 14

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-137202001

ADDITIONAL
HANDLE

p. 14

CHANGING THE
COLOR OF THE

HANDLES
p. 16
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DODATKOWY 
UCHWYT

Patrz str. 14

ZMIANA KOLORU 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H1 H2

KDD B 80L×80P 800 800 785-795 785-795 772-782 772-782 389 389 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×90P 800 900 785-795 885-895 772-782 872-882 389 439 2000 2020
KDD B 80L×100P 800 1000 785-795 985-995 772-782 972-982 389 489 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×80P 900 800 885-895 785-795 872-882 772-782 439 389 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×90P 900 900 885-895 885-895 872-882 872-882 439 439 2000 2020
KDD B 90L×100P 900 1000 885-895 985-995 872-882 972-982 439 489 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×80P 1000 800 985-995 785-795 972-982 772-782 489 389 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×90P 1000 900 985-995 885-895 972-982 872-882 489 439 2000 2020
KDD B 100L×100P 1000 1000 985-995 985-995 972-982 972-982 489 489 2000 2020

TPE w kolorze czarnym TPE w kolorze grafitowym

Standard Opcja

OPCJE UCHWYTÓW 
szczegóły na str. 16

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
szczegóły na str. 14

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

37

79

Φ32

21

H
2H

1

8

8

3.

25

66-76

 B2

 A1, X1, Y1

 B
1

 
A

2,
 X

2,
 Y

2

X
1,

 X
2

A
1,

 A
2

Y
1,

 Y
2

1.

2.

3.

p
ra

w
a 

cz
ęś

ć

le
w

a 
cz

ęś
ć

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil U +2 cm P01-137202001 295
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Fuenta
DWJ

Fuenta DWJ + Doros D

220  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model Width of niche 
(X)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWJ 80 L 787-810 1384012-01-01L

DWJ 80 R 787-810 1384012-01-01R

DWJ 90 L 887-910 1384013-01-01L

DWJ 90 R 887-910 1384013-01-01R

DWJ 100 L 987-1010 1384014-01-01L

DWJ 100 R 987-1010 1384014-01-01R

DWJ 110 L 1087-1110 1384015-01-01L

DWJ 110 R 1087-1110 1384015-01-01R

DWJ 120 L 1187-1210 1384016-01-01L

DWJ 120 R 1187-1210 1384016-01-01R

DWJ 130 L 1287-1310 1384017-01-01L

DWJ 130 R 1287-1310 1384017-01-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

220  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ 80 lewe 787-810 1384012-01-01L 2 064

DWJ 80 prawe 787-810 1384012-01-01R 2 064

DWJ 90 lewe 887-910 1384013-01-01L 2 128

DWJ 90 prawe 887-910 1384013-01-01R 2 128

DWJ 100 lewe 987-1010 1384014-01-01L 2 192

DWJ 100 prawe 987-1010 1384014-01-01R 2 192

DWJ 110 lewe 1087-1110 1384015-01-01L 2 257

DWJ 110 prawe 1087-1110 1384015-01-01R 2 257

DWJ 120 lewe 1187-1210 1384016-01-01L 2 322

DWJ 120 prawe 1187-1210 1384016-01-01R 2 322

DWJ 130 lewe 1287-1310 1384017-01-01L 2 387

DWJ 130 prawe 1287-1310 1384017-01-01R 2 387

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
DWJ 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

STABILIZER L
p. 13

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

5.
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25-33

8
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2826
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left version right version

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 787-810 540 253-268 505 2000
DWJ 90 887-910 640 253-268 605 2000
DWJ 100* 987-1010 640 353-368 605 2000
DWJ 110* 1087-1110 740 353-368 705 2000
DWJ 120* 1187-1210 840 353-368 805 2000
DWJ 130 1287-1310 840 453-468 805 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** – it can be mounted only on the side of the front wall. P01-276200001

** possibility of connecting extension profiles

*

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  221Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

5.

14

25-33

8

8

4.3.

27

63

75

2826

2.1.

5

20

22

B

D

X X

C

B

D C

H H

3.

1.

2.

5.
4.

drzwi lewe drzwi prawe

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 787-810 540 253-268 505 2000
DWJ 90 887-910 640 253-268 605 2000
DWJ 100* 987-1010 640 353-368 605 2000
DWJ 110* 1087-1110 740 353-368 705 2000
DWJ 120* 1187-1210 840 353-368 805 2000
DWJ 130 1287-1310 840 453-468 805 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

*

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu tylko od strony ścianki stałej drzwi P01-276200001 171

** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Fuenta PDD

Fuenta KDJ B

Fuenta KDD

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

222  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Fuenta PDD

Fuenta KDJ B

Fuenta KDD

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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Fuenta KDJ+S

Fuenta DWJS

Fuenta DWB

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  223

Fuenta KDJ+S

Fuenta DWJS

Fuenta DWB

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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CARENA

 

+2  cm

224  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm6GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 6 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

An adjustment mecha-
nism which allows to 
compensate for wall 
irregularities

Elegant chrome details Railing handleGlass protected with 
 coating

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

Wall hinges with up and 
down mechanism

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

POSSIBILITY OF MOUNTING  
WITHOUT A THRESHOLD STRIP

PROFILE  
FINISH

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

01 Chrome

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclo-
sure or shower door for your bathroom, 
then you can use extension profiles. 
Information about the profiles can be 
found on the page of particular model of 
the cabin.

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for  
a fee. The stabilizer should be ordered 
together with the shower enclosure  
– please contact the Customer Service 
Department. Details on p. 13.

CARENA

224  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

mm6SZKŁO

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
6 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

System umożliwiający  
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 6 mm

Eleganckie
chromowane detale

Uchwyt relingowySzkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII CARENA

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

Uszczelki zapewniające 
szczelność kabiny

Zawiasy przyścienne  
z mechanizmem uno-
szącym i opuszczającym 
drzwi

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej 
ofercie kabiny lub drzwi odpowiednich do 
Państwa łazienki, wówczas można wyko-
rzystać profile poszerzające. Informacje 
o profilach znajdą Państwo na stronie 
danego modelu kabiny.

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU  
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ

KOLOR
PROFILI

Więcej szczegółów  
w instrukcji montażu.

01 Chrom

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu sta
bilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L. Stabiliza
tor należy zamówić równocześnie z kabiną 
prysznicową. Cena detaliczna wynosi 150 zł 
brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależnie od 
koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.
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Carena
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Carena
DWJ

226  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 90 L 893-905 134302-01-01NL

DWJ 90 R 893-905 134302-01-01NR

DWJ 100 L 993-1005 134322-01-01NL

DWJ 100 R 993-1005 134322-01-01NR

DWJ 110 L 1093-1105 134333-01-01NL

DWJ 110 R 1093-1105 134333-01-01NR

DWJ 120 L 1193-1205 134332-01-01NL

DWJ 120 R 1193-1205 134332-01-01NR

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

226  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość 
wnęki (X)

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ 90 lewe 893-905 134302-01-01NL 2 490

DWJ 90 prawe 893-905 134302-01-01NR 2 490

DWJ 100 lewe 993-1005 134322-01-01NL 2 573

DWJ 100 prawe 993-1005 134322-01-01NR 2 573

DWJ 110 lewe 1093-1105 134333-01-01NL 2 657

DWJ 110 prawe 1093-1105 134333-01-01NR 2 657

DWJ 120 lewe 1193-1205 134332-01-01NL 2 714

DWJ 120 prawe 1193-1205 134332-01-01NR 2 714

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWJ 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Carena DWJ + Argos D

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Carena KDJ

Carena DWB

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  227Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

* The extending profiles cannot be mounted on the side of the hinges

Extension profiles* Art. No.

Profil U + 2 cm P01-133195001

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model X B C D H

DWJ 901) 893-905 552 344-350 500 1950

DWJ 1001) 993-1005 552 444-450 500 1950

DWJ 110 1093-1105 552 544-550 500 1950

DWJ 120 1193-1205 552 644-650 500 1950

14
25-31

4

14

30
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6

6

H H

B

X

D C

1

420

66
10

9

2

70

55

3

27

16

min. 80

34

8

8

5

2.

1.

6.

5.

3.

4.

left version right version

Catalogue cards of this models are available at  
www.radaway.eu

STABILIZER L
p. 13

1)

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  227Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

Profile poszerzające* Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

Profil U + 2 cm P01-133195001 157

* Profili poszerzających nie można zamontować od strony zawiasów

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX
+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

14
25-31

4

14

30
-3

6

6

H H

B

X

D C

1

420

66
10

9

2

70

55

3

27

16

min. 80

34

8

8

5

2.

1.

6.

5.

3.

4.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C D H

DWJ 901) 893-905 552 344-350 500 1950

DWJ 1001) 993-1005 552 444-450 500 1950

DWJ 110 1093-1105 552 544-550 500 1950

DWJ 120 1193-1205 552 644-650 500 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Karty katalogowe modeli dostępne na  
www.radaway.pl
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NES 8 / NES

 
+2  cm

228  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

An adjustment mechanism 
which allows to compensate 
for wall irregularities (15 mm)

Solid support bars 
ensure stable 
construction of shower 
enclosure

Elegant chrome details Internal bumper 
integrated in the 
handle

In gold and brushed 
finishes, the masking 
strip is black (with the 
exception of nickel).

Glass protected with 
 coating

NES 8 / NES

Tempered safety glass 
Nes 8 – 8 mm, Nes – 6 
mm

Wall hinges with 
invisible up and down 
mechanism

MADE TO MEASURE
Products marked with this pictogram are 
available in our “made to measure” programme 
eg. with non-standard dimensions, with slants, 
cutouts for the seat or bath. Details on p. 7 
or on our website www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11. 

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure 
or shower door for your bathroom, then you 
can use extension profiles. Information about 
the profiles can be found on the page of parti-
cular model of the cabin.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

01 Transparent

STANDARD GLASS FINISH

The pattern is made of 
durable ceramic paint, 
applied from the outside, 
which fuses with the glass 
during the toughening 
process.

56 Frame/transparent
55 Factory/transparent

N
es 8 / N

es

POSSIBILITY OF 
MOUNTING WITHOUT A 
THRESHOLD STRIP

More  
details in the 
assembly 
instructions.

POSSIBILITY OF PAID 
CONVERSION OF THE HANDLES
Please note it clearly in the order and specify 
the article number of appropriate handle. 
Details on p. 16.

Anodized profiles characterized by 
higher resistance to corrosion and 
abrasion

Photos of products in colour variants  
can be found on p. 276

Nes 8 is only available in Chrome  
and Black colours

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization me-
thod with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee.  
The stabilizer should be ordered together 
with the shower enclosure – please contact 
the Customer Service Department.  
Details on p. 13.

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

GLASS
mm8 6

Tempered safety glass, 
thickness: Nes 8 – 8 mm, 
Nes – 6 mm, compliant 
with PN:EN 12150:1

PROFILE FINISH
Glossy:

01 Chrome* 09 Gold

Matte:

54 Black*

Brushed:

99 Gold91 Nickel 93 Copper92 GunMetal

New New New New

228  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026228

System umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 15 mm

Wsporniki zapewniające 
stabilną konstrukcję 
kabiny 

Eleganckie detale Wewnętrzny odbojnik 
zintegrowany 
z uchwytem

W kolorach złotym  
i szczotkowanych listwa 
maskująca jest czarna  
(z wyjątkiem niklu).

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII NES 8 / NES

Bezpieczne szkło  
o grubości 8 mm w pro-
duktach Nes 8 i 6 mm 
w produktach Nes

Zawias rurowy 
z innowacyjnym 
systemem 
pozycjonowania drzwi

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI
Możliwość wykonania produktu niestandardo-
wego np. o nietypowych wymiarach, ze skosa-
mi, wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej 
informacji na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11. 

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie 
kabiny lub drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa 
łazienki, wówczas można wykorzystać profile 
poszerzające. Informacje o profilach znajdą 
Państwo na stronie danego modelu kabiny.

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka  
relingowego, idealnego do zawieszenia 
ręcznika. Minimalna szerokość szyby na 
jakiej może zostać zamontowany wie-
szak to 480 mm. Szczegóły na str. 14.

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA W STANDARDZIE

Wzór wykonany trwałą 
farbą ceramiczną, 
naniesioną od zewnętrznej 
strony, która zespala się ze 
szkłem podczas procesu 
hartowania.

56 Frame/przejrzyste
55 Factory/przejrzyste

N
es 8 / N

es

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ

Więcej 
szczegółów
w instrukcji 
montażu.

OPCJA WYMIANY UCHWYTÓW 
Możliwość odpłatnej wymiany uchwytów. 
Cena detaliczna 53 zł brutto za wymianę 
1 sztuki. Należy zaznaczyć to wyraźnie 
w zamówieniu i podać numer artykułu 
wybranego uchwytu.Szczegóły na str. 16

Anodowane profile charakteryzujące 
się wysoką wytrzymałością na korozję  
i ścieranie.

Zdjęcia produktów w wariantach 
kolorystycznych znajdują się na str. 276

Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze  
Chrom i Black

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu sta
bilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L. Stabiliza
tor należy zamówić równocześnie z kabiną 
prysznicową. Cena detaliczna wynosi 150 zł 
brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależnie od 
koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

SZKŁO
mm8 6

Szkło bezpieczne,  
hartowane, o grubości  
8 lub 6 mm, zgodne  
z normą PN:EN 12150:1

KOLOR PROFILI
Błyszczące:

01 Chrom* 09 Złoty

Matowe:

54 Czarny*

Szczotkowane:

99 Złoty91 Nikiel 93 Miedź92 GunMetal

Nowość Nowość Nowość Nowość
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Nes 8
Nes

PDD I

PND I PND II

KDD I

PDD II KDJ I

KDD I 
Frame

KDD I 
Factory

KDJ I 
Frame

KDJ I 
Factory

KDJ II KDJ B

PTJ PTD

KDD II KDD B
KDD B / 

KDD I
KDD B / 
KDD II KDS I

DWD+S DWD+2S DWJ I
DWJ I 
FrameKDS II DWJ II DWS

DWJSDWS B DWB PNJ I
PNJ I 

Frame
PNJ I 

FactoryDWD I DWD II

DWJ I 
Factory

Walk-in II
Walk-in II 

Frame
Walk-in II 
Factory

Walk-in 
KDD II

Walk-in 
KDD B
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Nes 8 KDJ I*

Nes KDJ I

Nes KDJ I

230  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ I door 80 L 10072080-XX-01L 10022080-XX-01L

KDJ I door 80 R 10072080-XX-01R 10022080-XX-01R

KDJ I door 90 L 10072090-XX-01L 10022090-XX-01L

KDJ I door 90 R 10072090-XX-01R 10022090-XX-01R

KDJ I door 100 L 10072100-XX-01L 10022100-XX-01L

KDJ I door 100 R 10072100-XX-01R 10022100-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)

Model
Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10089070-01-01 10039070-01-01

S1 75 10089075-01-01 10039075-01-01

S1 80 10089080-01-01 10039080-01-01

S1 90 10089090-01-01 10039090-01-01

S1 100 10089100-01-01 10039100-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

New

New New New

*

230  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej S1.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDJ I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ I drzwi 80 lewe 10072080-XX-01L 2 212 2 434 10022080-XX-01L 1 769 1 946 2 176 2 176
KDJ I drzwi 80 prawe 10072080-XX-01R 2 212 2 434 10022080-XX-01R 1 769 1 946 2 176 2 176
KDJ I drzwi 90 lewe 10072090-XX-01L 2 288 2 517 10022090-XX-01L 1 829 2 012 2 249 2 249
KDJ I drzwi 90 prawe 10072090-XX-01R 2 288 2 517 10022090-XX-01R 1 829 2 012 2 249 2 249
KDJ I drzwi 100 lewe 10072100-XX-01L 2 358 2 594 10022100-XX-01L 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321
KDJ I drzwi 100 prawe 10072100-XX-01R 2 358 2 594 10022100-XX-01R 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)

Model
Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm

SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE
Nes KDJ I – 6 mm

SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu Cena brutto Nr artykułu Cena brutto

S1 70 10089070-01-01 1 033 10039070-01-01 827
S1 75 10089075-01-01 1 075 10039075-01-01 856
S1 80 10089080-01-01 1 109 10039080-01-01 885
S1 90 10089090-01-01 1 180 10039090-01-01 944
S1 100 10089100-01-01 1 257 10039100-01-01 1 004

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
KDJ I drzwi 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

*
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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left version right version

left version right version

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Rodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros DDoros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F Teos F

Doros D

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D H

KDJ I door 80 800 775-790 770-785 696 696 2000
KDJ I door 90 900 875-890 870-885 796 796 2000
KDJ I door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 896 896 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – door only, Nes – door and sidewall P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic 

gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 

(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be 
clearly stated in the order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
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Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 
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MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28
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Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Siros C 
Compact

Rodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros DDoros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F Teos F

Doros D

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H

KDJ I Drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 696 696 2000
KDJ I Drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 796 796 2000
KDJ I Drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 896 896 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:  
Nes 8 – tylko drzwi, Nes – drzwi i ścianka

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:
Nes 8 – tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej

P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek 

magnetycznych, cena 55 zł 
brutto,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, 
pionowych i poziomych), 
cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Nes 8 KDJ I  
(Factory/Frame)

Nes KDJ I  
(Factory/Frame)

232  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol YY should be replaced by the symbol of the selected glass variant.

DOOR

Model

Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm
55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS

56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ I – 6 mm
55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS

56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ I door 80 L 10072080-54-YYL 10022080-54-YYL

KDJ I door 80 R 10072080-54-YYR 10022080-54-YYR

KDJ I door 90 L 10072090-54-YYL 10022090-54-YYL

KDJ I door 90 R 10072090-54-YYR 10022090-54-YYR

KDJ I door 100 L 10072100-54-YYL 10022100-54-YYL

KDJ I door 100 R 10072100-54-YYR 10022100-54-YYR

SIDEWALL S1

Model

Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm
55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS

56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ I – 6 mm
55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS

56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

S1 70 10089070-54-YY 10039070-54-YY

S1 75 10089075-54-YY 10039075-54-YY

S1 80 10089080-54-YY 10039080-54-YY

S1 90 10089090-54-YY 10039090-54-YY

S1 100 10089100-54-YY 10039100-54-YY

Profile finish:

54 Black

Nes Black KDJ I Factory + Kyntos C anthracite

The pattern is made of durable ceramic paint, applied from the outside, which fuses with the 
glass during the toughening process.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

232  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej S1. 
W numerze artykułu symbol YY należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego wariantu szkła. 

DRZWI

Model Nr artykułu
Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm

Wariant szkła / Cena brutto Nr artykułu
Nes KDJ I – 6 mm

Wariant szkła / Cena brutto

56– FRAME 55 – FACTORY 56 – FRAME 55 – FACTORY

KDJ I drzwi 80 lewa 10072080-54-YYL 3 000 3 000 10022080-54-YYL 2 513 2 513
KDJ I drzwi 80 prawa 10072080-54-YYR 3 000 3 000 10022080-54-YYR 2 513 2 513
KDJ I drzwi 90 lewa 10072090-54-YYL 3 153 3 153 10022090-54-YYL 2 649 2 649
KDJ I drzwi 90 prawa 10072090-54-YYR 3 153 3 153 10022090-54-YYR 2 649 2 649
KDJ I drzwi 100 lewa 10072100-54-YYL 3 302 3 302 10022100-54-YYL 2 784 2 784
KDJ I drzwi 100 prawa 10072100-54-YYR 3 302 3 302 10022100-54-YYR 2 784 2 784

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model Nr artykułu
Nes 8 KDJ I – 8 mm

Wariant szkła / Cena brutto Nr artykułu
Nes KDJ I – 6 mm

Wariant szkła / Cena brutto

56– FRAME 55 – FACTORY 56 – FRAME 55 – FACTORY

S1 70 10089070-54-YY 1 528 1 528 10039070-54-YY 1 321 1 321
S1 75 10089075-54-YY 1 604 1 604 10039075-54-YY 1 387 1 387
S1 80 10089080-54-YY 1 675 1 675 10039080-54-YY 1 452 1 452
S1 90 10089090-54-YY 1 816 1 816 10039090-54-YY 1 581 1 581
S1 100 10089100-54-YY 1 965 1 965 10039100-54-YY 1 711 1 711

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji zamówienia 10 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Intimato

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
KDJ I drzwi 326 250 872 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 326 250 872 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

54 Czarny

Nes Black KDJ I Factory + Kyntos C antracytowy

Wzór wykonany trwałą farbą ceramiczną, naniesioną od zewnętrznej strony, która zespala się 
ze szkłem podczas procesu hartowania.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7
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p. 11
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left version right version

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D H Variant

KDJ I door 80 800 775-790 770-785 696 696 2000
W2

KDJ I door 90 900 875-890 870-885 796 796 2000
KDJ I door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 896 896 2000 W3

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2 Variant

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
W2S1 75 750 725-740 720-735

S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885

W3
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – door only, Nes – door and sidewall P01-276200054

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-280200054

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  233Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H Wariant

KDJ I Drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 696 696 2000
W2

KDJ I Drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 796 796 2000
KDJ I Drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 896 896 2000 W3

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2 Wariant

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
W2S1 75 750 725-740 720-735

S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885

W3
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:  
Nes 8 – tylko drzwi, Nes – drzwi i ścianka

P01-276200054 190

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:
Nes 8 – tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej

P01-280200054 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 KDJ II*

Nes KDJ II

234  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes KDJ II + Giaros C

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
Nes 8 KDJ II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ II door 80 L 10086080-XX-01L 10032080-XX-01L

KDJ II door 80 R 10086080-XX-01R 10032080-XX-01R

KDJ II door 90 L 10086090-XX-01L 10032090-XX-01L

KDJ II door 90 R 10086090-XX-01R 10032090-XX-01R

KDJ II door 100 L 10086100-XX-01L 10032100-XX-01L

KDJ II door 100 R 10086100-XX-01R 10032100-XX-01R

KDJ II door 110 L 10086110-XX-01L 10032110-XX-01L

KDJ II door 110 R 10086110-XX-01R 10032110-XX-01R

KDJ II door 120 L 10086120-XX-01L 10032120-XX-01L

KDJ II door 120 R 10086120-XX-01R 10032120-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours) 

Model
Nes 8 KDJ II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10089070-01-01 10039070-01-01

S1 75 10089075-01-01 10039075-01-01

S1 80 10089080-01-01 10039080-01-01

S1 90 10089090-01-01 10039090-01-01

S1 100 10089100-01-01 10039100-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

234  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes KDJ II + Giaros C

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej S1.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDJ II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDJ II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ II drzwi 80 lewe 10086080-XX-01L 2 358 2 594 10032080-XX-01L 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321
KDJ II drzwi 80 prawe 10086080-XX-01R 2 358 2 594 10032080-XX-01R 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321
KDJ II drzwi 90 lewe 10086090-XX-01L 2 436 2 680 10032090-XX-01L 1 946 2 141 2 393 2 393
KDJ II drzwi 90 prawe 10086090-XX-01R 2 436 2 680 10032090-XX-01R 1 946 2 141 2 393 2 393
KDJ II drzwi 100 lewe 10086100-XX-01L 2 506 2 757 10032100-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466
KDJ II drzwi 100 prawe 10086100-XX-01R 2 506 2 757 10032100-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466
KDJ II drzwi 110 lewe 10086110-XX-01L 2 583 2 841 10032110-XX-01L 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539
KDJ II drzwi 110 prawe 10086110-XX-01R 2 583 2 841 10032110-XX-01R 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539
KDJ II drzwi 120 lewe 10086120-XX-01L 2 654 2 918 10032120-XX-01L 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612
KDJ II drzwi 120 prawe 10086120-XX-01R 2 654 2 918 10032120-XX-01R 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili) 

Model
Nes 8 KDJ II – 8 mm

SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE
Nes KDJ II – 6 mm

SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu Cena brutto Nr artykułu Cena brutto

S1 70 10089070-01-01 1 033 10039070-01-01 827
S1 75 10089075-01-01 1 075 10039075-01-01 856
S1 80 10089080-01-01 1 109 10039080-01-01 885
S1 90 10089090-01-01 1 180 10039090-01-01 944
S1 100 10089100-01-01 1 257 10039100-01-01 1 004
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
KDJ II drzwi 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory,  Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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ścianka S1drzwi 
lewe

ścianka S1 drzwi 
prawe

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ II door 80 800 775-790 770-785 496 245-260 496 2000

KDJ II door 90 900 875-890 870-885 596 245-260 596 2000

KDJ II door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 696 245-260 696 2000

KDJ II door 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 696 345-360 696 2000

KDJ II door 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 796 345-360 796 2000

Side-
wall S1

A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685

S1 75 750 725-740 720-735

S1 80 800 775-790 770-785

S1 90 900 875-890 870-885

S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic 

gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 

(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must be 
clearly stated in the order.
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ II drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 496 245-260 496 2000

KDJ II drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 596 245-260 596 2000

KDJ II drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 696 245-260 696 2000

KDJ II drzwi 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 696 345-360 696 2000

KDJ II drzwi 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 796 345-360 796 2000

Ścian-
ka S1

A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685

S1 75 750 725-740 720-735

S1 80 800 775-790 770-785

S1 90 900 875-890 870-885

S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek 

magnetycznych, cena 
55 zł brutto,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, 
pionowych i poziomych), cena 
77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Nes 8 KDJ B*

Nes KDJ B

**

236  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes Brushed Copper KDJ B + Kyntos C

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
Nes 8 KDJ B – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ B – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ B door 80 L 10075080-XX-01L 10025080-XX-01L

KDJ B door 80 R 10075080-XX-01R 10025080-XX-01R

KDJ B door 90 L 10075090-XX-01L 10025090-XX-01L

KDJ B door 90 R 10075090-XX-01R 10025090-XX-01R

KDJ B door 100 L 10075100-XX-01L 10025100-XX-01L

KDJ B door 100 R 10075100-XX-01R 10025100-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours) 

Model
Nes 8 KDJ B – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDJ B – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 10089070-01-01 10039070-01-01

S1 75 10089075-01-01 10039075-01-01

S1 80 10089080-01-01 10039080-01-01

S1 90 10089090-01-01 10039090-01-01

S1 100 10089100-01-01 10039100-01-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour  ** as standard from August 1, 2025

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

236  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes Brushed Copper KDJ B + Kyntos C

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej S1.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDJ B – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDJ B – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDJ B drzwi 80 L 10075080-XX-01L 2 730 3 004 10025080-XX-01L 2 182 2 400 2 684 2 684
KDJ B drzwi 80 R 10075080-XX-01R 2 730 3 004 10025080-XX-01R 2 182 2 400 2 684 2 684
KDJ B drzwi 90 L 10075090-XX-01L 2 801 3 081 10025090-XX-01L 2 241 2 465 2 756 2 756
KDJ B drzwi 90 R 10075090-XX-01R 2 801 3 081 10025090-XX-01R 2 241 2 465 2 756 2 756
KDJ B drzwi 100 L 10075100-XX-01L 2 877 3 166 10025100-XX-01L 2 300 2 530 2 830 2 830
KDJ B drzwi 100 R 10075100-XX-01R 2 877 3 166 10025100-XX-01R 2 300 2 530 2 830 2 830

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili) 

Model
Nes 8 KDJ B – 8 mm

SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE
Nes KDJ B – 6 mm

SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu Cena brutto Nr artykułu Cena brutto

S1 70 10089070-01-01 1 033 10039070-01-01 827
S1 75 10089075-01-01 1 075 10039075-01-01 856
S1 80 10089080-01-01 1 109 10039080-01-01 885
S1 90 10089090-01-01 1 180 10039090-01-01 944
S1 100 10089100-01-01 1 257 10039100-01-01 1 004

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
KDJ B drzwi 326 250 872 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 326 250 872 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black  ** w standardzie od 1.08.2025 
r.

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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left version right version

left version right version

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D H

KDJ B door 80 800 775-790 770-785 377 650 2000
KDJ B door 90 900 875-890 870-885 427 750 2000
KDJ B door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 477 850 2000

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transpa-
rent gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 

horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – door only, Nes – door and sidewall P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H

KDJ B drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 377 650 2000
KDJ B drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 427 750 2000
KDJ B drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 477 850 2000

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:  
Nes 8 – tylko drzwi, Nes – drzwi i ścianka

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:
Nes 8 – tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej

P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 KDD I*

Nes KDD I

238  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes KDD I 

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
Nes 8 KDD I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDD I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD I 80 L 10071080-XX-01L 10021080-XX-01L

KDD I 90 L 10071090-XX-01L 10021090-XX-01L

KDD I 100 L 10071100-XX-01L 10021100-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Nes 8 KDD I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDD I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD I 80 R 10071080-XX-01R 10021080-XX-01R

KDD I 90 R 10071090-XX-01R 10021090-XX-01R

KDD I 100 R 10071100-XX-01R 10021100-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

238  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes KDD I 

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDD I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDD I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD I 80 lewa 10071080-XX-01L 1 846 2 032 10021080-XX-01L 1 475 1 622 1 814 1 814

KDD I 90 lewa 10071090-XX-01L 1 917 2 110 10021090-XX-01L 1 533 1 688 1 885 1 885

KDD I 100 lewa 10071100-XX-01L 1 994 2 192 10021100-XX-01L 1 593 1 753 1 960 1 960

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDD I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDD I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD I 80 prawa 10071080-XX-01R 1 846 2 032 10021080-XX-01R 1 475 1 622 1 814 1 814

KDD I 90 prawa 10071090-XX-01R 1 917 2 110 10021090-XX-01R 1 533 1 688 1 885 1 885

KDD I 100 prawa 10071100-XX-01R 1 994 2 192 10021100-XX-01R 1 593 1 753 1 960 1 960

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm

KDD I
część lewa 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
część prawa 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopła-
ty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact
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with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 D H

KDD I 80L×80R 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 704 704 970 2000
KDD I 80L×90R 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 704 804 1043 2000
KDD I 80L×100R 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 704 904 1120 2000
KDD I 90L×80R 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 804 704 1043 2000
KDD I 90L×90R 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 804 804 1111 2000
KDD I 90L×100R 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 804 904 1184 2000
KDD I 100L×80R 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 904 704 1120 2000
KDD I 100L×90R 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 904 804 1184 2000
KDD I 100L×100R 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 904 904 1253 2000

31

74-89

1.

8
8

3.

H

D

B
1

A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

A1, X1, Y1 B2

2.

27

39

66
*/

64

X
1,

 X
2

Y
1,

 Y
2

A
1,

 A
2

9 7

X
1/

X
2

1.

3.

2.

* Nes 8

le
ft

 p
ar

t

ri
g

ht
 p

ar
t

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transpa-
rent gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 

horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  239Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 D H

KDD I 80L×80P 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 704 704 970 2000
KDD I 80L×90P 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 704 804 1043 2000
KDD I 80L×100P 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 704 904 1120 2000
KDD I 90L×80P 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 804 704 1043 2000
KDD I 90L×90P 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 804 804 1111 2000
KDD I 90L×100P 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 804 904 1184 2000
KDD I 100L×80P 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 904 704 1120 2000
KDD I 100L×90P 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 904 804 1184 2000
KDD I 100L×100P 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 904 904 1253 2000

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 KDD II*

Nes KDD II

240  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes KDD II + Giaros C

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
Nes 8 KDD II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDD II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD II 80 L 10085080-XX-01L 10031080-XX-01L

KDD II 90 L 10085090-XX-01L 10031090-XX-01L

KDD II 100 L 10085100-XX-01L 10031100-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Nes 8 KDD II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDD II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD II 80 R 10085080-XX-01R 10031080-XX-01R

KDD II 90 R 10085090-XX-01R 10031090-XX-01R

KDD II 100 R 10085100-XX-01R 10031100-XX-01R

It is possible to order one part of the Nes KDD II shower enclosure and install it as a Walk-in (p. 68).  
When placing an order, please carefully check the measurements and specify that the shower enclosure will be installed as walk-in.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

*

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

240  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes KDD II + Giaros C

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDD II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDD II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD II 80 lewa 10085080-XX-01L 1 994 2 192 10031080-XX-01L 1 593 1 753 1 960 1 960
KDD II 90 lewa 10085090-XX-01L 2 065 2 271 10031090-XX-01L 1 652 1 816 2 032 2 032
KDD II 100 lewa 10085100-XX-01L 2 141 2 355 10031100-XX-01L 1 711 1 881 2 105 2 105

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDD II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDD II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD II 80 prawa 10085080-XX-01R 1 994 2 192 10031080-XX-01R 1 593 1 753 1 960 1 960
KDD II 90 prawa 10085090-XX-01R 2 065 2 271 10031090-XX-01R 1 652 1 816 2 032 2 032
KDD II 100 prawa 10085100-XX-01R 2 141 2 355 10031100-XX-01R 1 711 1 881 2 105 2 105

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
Istnieje możliwość zamówienia jednej części kabiny Nes KDD II i zamontowania jej jako kabiny Walk-in (str. 68).  
Składając zamówienie należy zaznaczyć, że kabina będzie montowana jako Walk-in.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm

KDD II
część lewa 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
część prawa 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  241Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11
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p. 16
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p. 24/28

3.

27

39

66
*/

64

8

8

4.

28*/2626

2.

X1

A1

Y1X
2

A
2

Y
2

H

 B2

D
C1

C
2

 A1, X1, Y1

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

B
1

5 22

20

1.

*Nes 8 *Nes 8

X
1/

X
2

9 7

4.

2.

1.

3.

ri
g

ht
 p

ar
t

le
ft

 p
ar

t

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD II 80L×80R 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 500 500 250-265 250-265 679 2000
KDD II 80L×90R 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 500 600 250-265 250-265 753 2000
KDD II 80L×100R 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 500 700 250-265 250-265 833 2000
KDD II 90L×80R 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 600 500 250-265 250-265 753 2000
KDD II 90L×90R 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 600 600 250-265 250-265 820 2000
KDD II 90L×100R 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 600 700 250-265 250-265 894 2000
KDD II 100L×80R 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 700 500 250-265 250-265 833 2000
KDD II 100L×90R 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 700 600 250-265 250-265 894 2000
KDD II 100L×100R 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 700 700 250-265 250-265 962 2000

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transpa-
rent gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 

horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  241Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
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USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17
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DRUK/GRAWER
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Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD II 80L×80P 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 500 500 250-265 250-265 679 2000
KDD II 80L×90P 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 500 600 250-265 250-265 753 2000
KDD II 80L×100P 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 500 700 250-265 250-265 833 2000
KDD II 90L×80P 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 600 500 250-265 250-265 753 2000
KDD II 90L×90P 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 600 600 250-265 250-265 820 2000
KDD II 90L×100P 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 600 700 250-265 250-265 894 2000
KDD II 100L×80P 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 700 500 250-265 250-265 833 2000
KDD II 100L×90P 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 700 600 250-265 250-265 894 2000
KDD II 100L×100P 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 700 700 250-265 250-265 962 2000

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych  

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 KDD B*

Nes KDD B

**

242  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes Brushed Nickel KDD B 

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
Nes 8 KDD B – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDD B – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD B 80 L 10074080-XX-01L 10024080-XX-01L

KDD B 90 L 10074090-XX-01L 10024090-XX-01L

KDD B 100 L 10074100-XX-01L 10024100-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Nes 8 KDD B – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDD B– 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD B 80 R 10074080-XX-01R 10024080-XX-01R

KDD B 90 R 10074090-XX-01R 10024090-XX-01R

KDD B 100 R 10074100-XX-01R 10024100-XX-01R

It is possible to order one part of the Nes KDD II shower enclosure and install it as a Walk-in cabin (p. 68).  
When placing an order, please carefully check the measurements and specify that the shower enclosure will be installed as walk-in.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour  ** as standard from August 1, 2025

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

242  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes Brushed Nickel KDD B 

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDD B – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDD B – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD B 80 lewa 10074080-XX-01L 2 506 2 757 10024080-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466
KDD B 90 lewa 10074090-XX-01L 2 583 2 841 10024090-XX-01L 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539
KDD B 100 lewa 10074100-XX-01L 2 654 2 918 10024100-XX-01L 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDD B – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDD B– 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDD B 80 prawa 10074080-XX-01R 2 506 2 757 10024080-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466
KDD B 90 prawa 10074090-XX-01R 2 583 2 841 10024090-XX-01R 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539
KDD B 100 prawa 10074100-XX-01R 2 654 2 918 10024100-XX-01R 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
Istnieje możliwość zamówienia jednej części kabiny  Nes KDD B i zamontowania jej jako kabiny Walk-in (str. 68).  
Składając zamówienie należy zaznaczyć, że kabina będzie montowana jako Walk-in. 

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm

KDD B
część lewa 326 250 872 686 700
część prawa 326 250 872 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black  ** w standardzie od 1.08.2025 
r.

*
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  243Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H

KDD B 80L×80R 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 377 377 2000
KDD B 80L×90R 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 377 427 2000
KDD B 80L×100R 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 377 477 2000
KDD B 90L×80R 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 427 377 2000
KDD B 90L×90R 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 427 427 2000
KDD B 90L×100R 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 427 477 2000
KDD B 100L×80R 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 477 377 2000
KDD B 100L×90R 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 477 427 2000
KDD B 100L×100R 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 477 477 2000

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 

horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  243Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
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Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
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Patrz str. 16
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USZCZELEK
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POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21
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2.

część 
prawa

część 
lewa

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H

KDD B 80L×80P 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 377 377 2000
KDD B 80L×90P 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 377 427 2000
KDD B 80L×100P 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 377 477 2000
KDD B 90L×80P 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 427 377 2000
KDD B 90L×90P 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 427 427 2000
KDD B 90L×100P 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 427 477 2000
KDD B 100L×80P 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 477 377 2000
KDD B 100L×90P 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 477 427 2000
KDD B 100L×100P 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 477 477 2000

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes  
KDD B / KDD I

Nes KDD B / KDD I + Kyntos C

*
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mm6GLASS

New

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

KDD B – RIGHT PART 

Model
Nes KDD B – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDD B 80 R 10024080-XX-01R

KDD B 90 R 10024090-XX-01R

KDD B 100 R 10024100-XX-01R

KDD B – LEFT PART

Model
Nes KDD B – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDD B 80 L 10024080-XX-01L

KDD B 90 L 10024090-XX-01L

KDD B 100 L 10024100-XX-01L

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

H-KDD I – LEFT PART

Model
Nes KDD I – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

H-KDD I 80 L 10015080-XX-01L

H-KDD I 90 L 10015090-XX-01L

H-KDD I 100 L 10015100-XX-01L

H-KDD I – RIGHT PART

Model
Nes KDD I – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

H-KDD I 80 R 10015080-XX-01R

H-KDD I 90 R 10015090-XX-01R

H-KDD I 100 R 10015100-XX-01R

* as standard from August 1, 2025

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

244  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Nowość

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KDD B – CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD B – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

KDD B 80 prawa 10024080-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466

KDD B 90 prawa 10024090-XX-01R 2 065 2 271 2 539

KDD B 100 prawa 10024100-XX-01R 2 123 2 336 2 612

KDD B – CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD B – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

KDD B 80 lewa 10024080-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466

KDD B 90 lewa 10024090-XX-01L 2 065 2 271 2 539

KDD B 100 lewa 10024100-XX-01L 2 123 2 336 2 612

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD B / KDD I
część lewa 250 686 700
część prawa 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

H-KDD I – CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

H-KDD I 80 lewa 10015080-XX-01L 1 475 1 622 1 814

H-KDD I 90 lewa 10015090-XX-01L 1 533 1 688 1 885

H-KDD I 100 lewa 10015100-XX-01L 1 593 1 753 1 960

H-KDD I – CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

H-KDD I 80 prawa 10015080-XX-01R 1 475 1 622 1 814

H-KDD I 90 prawa 10015090-XX-01R 1 533 1 688 1 885

H-KDD I 100 prawa 10015100-XX-01R 1 593 1 753 1 960

* w standardzie od 1.08.2025 r.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
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door right
H-KDD I

door left
H-KDD I

door left
KDD B

door right
KDD B

Model A1 X1 Y1 B1 H

KDD B door 80 800 775-790 770-785 377 2000
KDD B door 90 900 875-890 870-885 427 2000
KDD B door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 477 2000

Model A2 X2 Y2 B2 H

H-KDD I door 80 800 775-790 770-785 704 2000
H-KDD I door 90 900 875-890 870-885 804 2000
H-KDD I door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 904 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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WARIANTY 
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4.

1.
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2.

drzwi prawe
H-KDD I

drzwi lewe
H-KDD I

drzwi lewe
KDD B

drzwi prawe
KDD B

Model A1 X1 Y1 B1 H

KDD B Drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 377 2000
KDD B Drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 427 2000
KDD B Drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 477 2000

Model A2 X2 Y2 B2 H

H-KDD I Drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 704 2000
H-KDD I Drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 804 2000
H-KDD I Drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 904 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes  
KDD B / KDD II

Nes KDD B / KDD II + Kyntos C

*
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mm6GLASS

New

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

KDD B – RIGHT PART 

Model
Nes KDD B – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDD B 80 R 10024080-XX-01R

KDD B 90 R 10024090-XX-01R

KDD B 100 R 10024100-XX-01R

KDD B – LEFT PART

Model
Nes KDD B – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDD B 80 L 10024080-XX-01L

KDD B 90 L 10024090-XX-01L

KDD B 100 L 10024100-XX-01L

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

H-KDD II – LEFT PART

Model
Nes KDD II – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

H-KDD II 80 L 10016080-XX-01L

H-KDD II 90 L 10016090-XX-01L

H-KDD II 100 L 10016100-XX-01L

H-KDD II – RIGHT PART

Model
Nes KDD II – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

H-KDD II 80 R 10016080-XX-01R

H-KDD II 90 R 10016090-XX-01R

H-KDD II 100 R 10016100-XX-01R

* as standard from August 1, 2025

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276
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Nowość

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KDD B – CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD B – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

KDD B 80 prawa 10024080-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466

KDD B 90 prawa 10024090-XX-01R 2 065 2 271 2 539

KDD B 100 prawa 10024100-XX-01R 2 123 2 336 2 612

KDD B – CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD B – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

KDD B 80 lewa 10024080-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466

KDD B 90 lewa 10024090-XX-01L 2 065 2 271 2 539

KDD B 100 lewa 10024100-XX-01L 2 123 2 336 2 612

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD B / KDD I
część lewa 250 686 700
część prawa 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

H-KDD II – CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

H-KDD II 80 lewa 10016080-XX-01L 1 593 1 753 1 960

H-KDD II 90 lewa 10016090-XX-01L 1 652 1 816 2 032

H-KDD II 100 lewa 10016100-XX-01L 1 711 1 881 2 105

H-KDD II – CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes KDD II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM
CZAR-

NY
ZŁOTY,

SZCZOT.

H-KDD II 80 prawa 10016080-XX-01R 1 593 1 753 1 960

H-KDD II 90 prawa 10016090-XX-01R 1 652 1 816 2 032

H-KDD II 100 prawa 10016100-XX-01R 1 711 1 881 2 105

mm6SZKŁO

* w standardzie od 1.08.2025 r.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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right part
H-KDD I

left part
H-KDD I

door left
KDD B

door right
KDD B

Model A1 X1 Y1 B1 H

KDD B door 80 800 775-790 770-785 377 2000
KDD B door 90 900 875-890 870-885 427 2000
KDD B door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 477 2000

Model A2 X2 Y2 B2 C H

H-KDD II door 80 800 775-790 770-785 500 250-265 2000
H-KDD II door 90 900 875-890 870-885 600 250-265 2000
H-KDD II door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 700 250-265 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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drzwi prawe
H-KDD II

drzwi lewe
H-KDD II

drzwi lewe
KDD B

drzwi prawe
KDD B

Model A1 X1 Y1 B1 H

KDD B Drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 377 2000
KDD B Drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 427 2000
KDD B Drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 477 2000

Model A2 X2 Y2 B2 C H

H-KDD II Drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 500 250-265 2000
H-KDD II Drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 600 250-265 2000
H-KDD II Drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 700 250-265 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 KDS I*

Nes KDS I

248  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes 8 KDS I consists of 3 parts: door, wall and sidewall S1. Nes KDS I (6 mm) consists of 2 parts: front door and sidewall S3.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

FRONT

Model  Element
Nes 8 KDS I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDS I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDS I front 100 L
Door 575 L 10073100-XX-01L

10023100-XX-01L
Wall 303 10073110-XX-01

KDS I front 100 R
Door 575 R 10073100-XX-01R

10023100-XX-01R
Wall 303 10073110-XX-01

KDS I front 120 L
Door 675 L 10073120-XX-01L

10023120-XX-01L
Wall 403 10073112-XX-01

KDS I front 120 R
Door 675 R 10073120-XX-01R

10023120-XX-01R
Wall 403 10073112-XX-01

KDS I front 140 L
Door 775 L 10073140-XX-01L

10023140-XX-01L
Wall 503 10073114-XX-01

KDS I front 140 R
Door 775 R 10073140-XX-01R

10023140-XX-01R
Wall 503 10073114-XX-01

SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)	 SIDEWALL S3

Model
Nes 8 KDS I – 8 mm TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes KDS I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1/S3 70 10089070-01-01 10043070-XX-01

S1/S3 75 10089075-01-01 10043075-XX-01

S1/S3 80 10089080-01-01 10043080-XX-01

S1/S3 90 10089090-01-01 10043090-XX-01

S1/S3 100 10089100-01-01 10043100-XX-01

Nes KDS I + Giaros D

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

248  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numerów artykułów dla Nes 8 KDS I: drzwi, ścianki i ścianki bocznej S1 oraz 2 numery artykułów 
dla Nes KDS I: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej S3. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

FRONT

Model  Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDS I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDS I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

KDS I front 
100 lewy

drzwi 575 lewe 10073100-XX-01L 1 800
2 508

1 979
2 758 10023100-XX-01L 2 005 2 101 2 466 2 466

ścianka 303 10073110-XX-01 708 779
KDS I front 
100 prawy

drzwi 575 prawe 10073100-XX-01R 1 800
2 508

1 979
2 758 10023100-XX-01R 2 005 2 101 2 466 2 466

ścianka 303 10073110-XX-01 708 779
KDS I front 
120 lewy

drzwi 675 lewe 10073120-XX-01L 1 887
2 655

2 076
2 920 10023120-XX-01L 2 123 2 224 2 612 2 612

ścianka 403 10073112-XX-01 768 844
KDS I front 
120 prawy

drzwi 675 prawe 10073120-XX-01R 1 887
2 655

2 076
2 920 10023120-XX-01R 2 123 2 224 2 612 2 612

ścianka 403 10073112-XX-01 768 844
KDS I front 
140 lewy

drzwi 775 lewe 10073140-XX-01L 1 976
2 803

2 175
3 084 10023140-XX-01L 2 241 2 348 2 756 2 756

ścianka 503 10073114-XX-01 827 909
KDS I front 
140 prawy

drzwi 775 prawe 10073140-XX-01R 1 976
2 803

2 175
3 084 10023140-XX-01R 2 241 2 348 2 756 2 756

ścianka 503 10073114-XX-01 827 909

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1 (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili)	 ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S3

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDS I – 8 mm SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDS I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

Cena brutto CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

S1/S3 70 10089070-01-01 1 033 10043070-XX-01 1 062 1 113 1 307 1 307
S1/S3 75 10089075-01-01 1 075 10043075-XX-01 1 092 1 144 1 344 1 344
S1/S3 80 10089080-01-01 1 109 10043080-XX-01 1 121 1 175 1 379 1 379
S1/S3 90 10089090-01-01 1 180 10043090-XX-01 1 180 1 235 1 451 1 451
S1/S3 100 10089100-01-01 1 257 10043100-XX-01 1 240 1 297 1 525 1 525

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
KDS I front 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 326 – 872 – 652 – 700
Ścianka boczna S3 – 250 – 686 – 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Nes KDS I + Giaros D

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*
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left version right version

left version right version

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDS I door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 580 327 580 2000
KDS I door 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 680 427 680 2000
KDS I door 140 1400 1375-1390 1370-1385 780 527 780 2000

Sidewall S1/S3 A2 X2 Y2

S1/S3 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1/S3 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1/S3 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1/S3 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1/S3 100 1000 975-990 970-985

There is a possibility 
of a paid replace-
ment of transparent 
gaskets for black 
gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only 

magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all 

gaskets (magnetic, 
vertical and hori-
zontal).

The selected option 
must be clearly stated 
in the order.Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – door only, Nes – door and sidewall P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  249Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7
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Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D

Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDS I drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 580 327 580 2000
KDS I drzwi 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 680 427 680 2000
KDS I drzwi 140 1400 1375-1390 1370-1385 780 527 780 2000

Ścianka S1/S3 A2 X2 Y2

S1/S3 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1/S3 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1/S3 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1/S3 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1/S3 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Istnieje możliwość odpłat-
nej zamiany przejrzystych 
uszczelek na uszczelki w 
kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko 

uszczelek magnetycz-
nych, cena 55 zł brutto,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magne-
tycznych, pionowych i 
poziomych), cena 77 zł 
brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:  
Nes 8 – tylko drzwi, Nes – drzwi i ścianka

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu:
Nes 8 – tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej

P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 KDS II

Nes KDS II

250  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Nes KDS II + Giaros C

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S2. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
Nes 8 KDS II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDS II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDS II door 90 L 10087090-XX-01L 10033090-XX-01L

KDS II door 90 R 10087090-XX-01R 10033090-XX-01R

KDS II door 100 L 10087100-XX-01L 10033100-XX-01L

KDS II door 100 R 10087100-XX-01R 10033100-XX-01R

KDS II door 110 L 10087110-XX-01L 10033110-XX-01L

KDS II door 110 R 10087110-XX-01R 10033110-XX-01R

KDS II door 120 L 10087120-XX-01L 10033120-XX-01L

KDS II door 120 R 10087120-XX-01R 10033120-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S2

Model
Nes 8 KDS II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes KDS II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S2 70 10080070-XX-01 10040070-XX-01

S2 75 10080075-XX-01 10040075-XX-01

S2 80 10080080-XX-01 10040080-XX-01

S2 90 10080090-XX-01 10040090-XX-01

S2 100 10080100-XX-01 10040100-XX-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

250  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nes KDS II + Giaros C

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej S2.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDS II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDS II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY

KDS II drzwi 90 lewe 10087090-XX-01L 2 583 2 841 10033090-XX-01L 2 065 2 271
KDS II drzwi 90 prawe 10087090-XX-01R 2 583 2 841 10033090-XX-01R 2 065 2 271
KDS II drzwi 100 lewe 10087100-XX-01L 2 654 2 918 10033100-XX-01L 2 123 2 336
KDS II drzwi 100 prawe 10087100-XX-01R 2 654 2 918 10033100-XX-01R 2 123 2 336
KDS II drzwi 110 lewe 10087110-XX-01L 2 730 3 004 10033110-XX-01L 2 182 2 400
KDS II drzwi 110 prawe 10087110-XX-01R 2 730 3 004 10033110-XX-01R 2 182 2 400
KDS II drzwi 120 lewe 10087120-XX-01L 2 801 3 081 10033120-XX-01L 2 241 2 465
KDS II drzwi 120 prawe 10087120-XX-01R 2 801 3 081 10033120-XX-01R 2 241 2 465

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S2

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 KDS II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes KDS II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY

S2 70 10080070-XX-01 1 328 1 460 10040070-XX-01 1 062 1 169
S2 75 10080075-XX-01 1 368 1 505 10040075-XX-01 1 092 1 201
S2 80 10080080-XX-01 1 404 1 544 10040080-XX-01 1 121 1 233
S2 90 10080090-XX-01 1 475 1 622 10040090-XX-01 1 180 1 297
S2 100 10080100-XX-01 1 552 1 707 10040100-XX-01 1 240 1 363

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
KDS II drzwi 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
Ścianka boczna S2 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276
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Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDS II door 90 900 875-890 870-885 596 212-227 596 2000

KDS II door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 596 312-327 596 2000

KDS II door 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 596 412-427 596 2000

KDS II door 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 596 512-527 596 2000

Sidewall S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685

S2 75 750 725-740 720-735

S2 80 800 775-790 770-785

S2 90 900 875-890 870-885

S2100 1000 975-990 970-985

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of 
a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only 

magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets 

(magnetic, vertical and 
horizontal).

The selected option must 
be clearly stated in the 
order.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  251Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDS II drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 596 212-227 596 2000

KDS II drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 596 312-327 596 2000

KDS II drzwi 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 596 412-427 596 2000

KDS II drzwi 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 596 512-527 596 2000

Ścianka S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685

S2 75 750 725-740 720-735

S2 80 800 775-790 770-785

S2 90 900 875-890 870-885

S2100 1000 975-990 970-985

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX 171 190

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX 171 190

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 – tylko uszczelek 

magnetycznych, cena 55 zł 
brutto,

–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich 
uszczelek (magnetycznych, 
pionowych i poziomych), 
cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie 
zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Nes  
PTJ

252  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and sidewalls Z and S.  
Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×80 door L
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 80 Z×80 S 10052500-XX-01

PTJ 80×80 door R
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 80 Z×80 S 10052500-XX-01

PTJ 90×90 door L 
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 90 Z×90 S 10052900-XX-01

PTJ 90×90 door R
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 90 Z×90 S 10052900-XX-01

PTJ 100×100 door L
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 100 Z×100 S 10052100-XX-01

PTJ 100×100 door R
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 100 Z×100 S 10052100-XX-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTJ 80×90 door L on shorter side
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 80 Z×90 S 10052600-XX-01

PTJ 80×90 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 80 Z×90 S 10052600-XX-01

PTJ 90×80 door L on longer side
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 90 Z×80 S 10052300-XX-01

PTJ 90×80 door R on longer side
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 90 Z×80 S 10052300-XX-01

PTJ 80×100 door L on shorter side 
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 80 Z×100 S 10052400-XX-01

PTJ 80×100 door R on shorter side 
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 80 Z×100 S 10052400-XX-01

PTJ 100×80 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 100 Z×80 S 10052200-XX-01

PTJ 100×80 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 100 Z×80 S 10052200-XX-01

PTJ 90×100 door L on shorter side 
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 90 Z×100 S 10052800-XX-01

PTJ 90×100 door R on shorter side
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 90 Z×100 S 10052800-XX-01

PTJ 100×90 door L on longer side 
PTJ door L 10052000-XX-01L
PTJ walls 100 Z×90 S 10052700-XX-01

PTJ 100×90 door R on longer side 
PTJ door R 10052000-XX-01R
PTJ walls 100 Z×90 S 10052700-XX-01

mm6GLASS

Nes PTJ 

Instruction 
for ordering 

the Nes 
PTJ shower 

enclosure can 
be found on 

p. 470.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

252  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes PTJ 

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz kompletu ścianek Z i S. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×80  
drzwi lewe

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652
2 773

1 816
3 049

2 032
3 411

2 032
3 411

PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10052500-XX-01 1 121 1 233 1 379 1 379
PTJ 80×80  
drzwi prawe

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 773 1 816 3 049 2 032 3 411 2 032 3 411PTJ ścianki 80 Z×80 S 10052500-XX-01 1 121 1 233 1 379 1 379
PTJ 90×90  
drzwi lewe 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 2 892 1 816 3 179 2 032 3 557 2 032 3 557PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10052900-XX-01 1 240 1 363 1 525 1 525
PTJ 90×90  
drzwi prawe

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 892 1 816 3 179 2 032 3 557 2 032 3 557PTJ ścianki 90 Z×90 S 10052900-XX-01 1 240 1 363 1 525 1 525
PTJ 100×100 
drzwi lewe

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 3 009 1 816 3 309 2 032 3 701 2 032 3 701PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10052100-XX-01 1 357 1 493 1 669 1 669
PTJ 100×100 
drzwi prawe

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 3 009 1 816 3 309 2 032 3 701 2 032 3 701PTJ ścianki 100 Z×100 S 10052100-XX-01 1 357 1 493 1 669 1 669

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTJ 80×90 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 2 832 1 816 3 113 2 032 3 483 2 032 3 483PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10052600-XX-01 1 180 1 297 1 451 1 451
PTJ 80×90 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 832 1 816 3 113 2 032 3 483 2 032 3 483PTJ ścianki 80 Z×90 S 10052600-XX-01 1 180 1 297 1 451 1 451
PTJ 90×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 2 832 1 816 3 113 2 032 3 483 2 032 3 483PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10052300-XX-01 1 180 1 297 1 451 1 451
PTJ 90×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 832 1 816 3 113 2 032 3 483 2 032 3 483PTJ ścianki 90 Z×80 S 10052300-XX-01 1 180 1 297 1 451 1 451
PTJ 80×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 2 892 1 816 3 179 2 032 3 557 2 032 3 557PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10052400-XX-01 1 240 1 363 1 525 1 525
PTJ 80×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 892 1 816 3 179 2 032 3 557 2 032 3 557PTJ ścianki 80 Z×100 S 10052400-XX-01 1 240 1 363 1 525 1 525
PTJ 100×80 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 2 892 1 816 3 179 2 032 3 557 2 032 3 557PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10052200-XX-01 1 240 1 363 1 525 1 525
PTJ 100×80 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 892 1 816 3 179 2 032 3 557 2 032 3 557PTJ ścianki 100 Z×80 S 10052200-XX-01 1 240 1 363 1 525 1 525
PTJ 90×100 drzwi lewe  
na krótkiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 2 949 1 816 3 244 2 032 3 628 2 032 3 628PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10052800-XX-01 1 297 1 428 1 596 1 596
PTJ 90×100 drzwi prawe  
na krótkiej ściance

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 949 1 816 3 244 2 032 3 628 2 032 3 628PTJ ścianki 90 Z×100 S 10052800-XX-01 1 297 1 428 1 596 1 596
PTJ 100×90 drzwi lewe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi lewe 10052000-XX-01L 1 652 2 949 1 816 3 244 2 032 3 628 2 032 3 628PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10052700-XX-01 1 297 1 428 1 596 1 596
PTJ 100×90 drzwi prawe  
na długiej ściance 

PTJ drzwi prawe 10052000-XX-01R 1 652 2 949 1 816 3 244 2 032 3 628 2 032 3 628PTJ ścianki 100 Z×90 S 10052700-XX-01 1 297 1 428 1 596 1 596

 – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PTJ
drzwi 250 686 500 700
ścianki 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Instrukcję zamawiania kabiny 
prysznicowej Nes PTJ str. 470.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S * 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 778-799 577 332-347 334-349 570 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S * 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 920-941 577 432-447 434-449 570 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 1061-1082 577 532-547 534-549 570 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S * 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 849-870 577 332-347 434-449 570 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 920-941 577 332-347 534-549 570 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S * 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 849-870 577 432-447 334-349 570 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 990-1011 577 432-447 534-549 570 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 920-941 577 532-547 334-349 570 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 990-1011 577 532-547 434-449 570 2000

The table of dimensions for installation without a shower tray is available at www.radaway.eu
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left version right version

left version right version

Doros 
Plus PT

Kyntos PT Doros PT Doros PT
Compact

Doros PT E Doros 
Plus PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm ** P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

STABILIZER L
p. 13

*

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  253Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTJ 80Z×80S * 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 778-799 577 332-347 334-349 570 2000
PTJ 90Z×90S * 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 920-941 577 432-447 434-449 570 2000
PTJ 100Z×100S 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 1061-1082 577 532-547 534-549 570 2000
PTJ 80Z×90S * 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 849-870 577 332-347 434-449 570 2000
PTJ 80Z×100S 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 920-941 577 332-347 534-549 570 2000
PTJ 90Z×80S * 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 849-870 577 432-447 334-349 570 2000
PTJ 90Z×100S 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 990-1011 577 432-447 534-549 570 2000
PTJ 100Z×80S 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 920-941 577 532-547 334-349 570 2000
PTJ 100Z×90S 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 990-1011 577 532-547 434-449 570 2000

Tabela wymiarów przy montażu bez brodzika dostępna jest na stronie www.radaway.pl
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Doros 
Plus PT

Kyntos PT Doros PT Doros PT
Compact

Doros PT E Doros 
Plus PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych i 

poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm ** P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

*
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Nes  
PTD

Nes PTD

254  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower doors and walls. Please specify all the article numbers when placing an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTD 80×80
PTD door 10051000-XX-01

PTD walls 80 × 80 10051400-XX-01

PTD 90×90
PTD door 10051000-XX-01

PTD walls 90 × 90 10051600-XX-01

PTD 100×100
PTD door 10051000-XX-01

PTD walls 100 ×100 10051100-XX-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PTD 80×90
PTD door 10051000-XX-01

PTD walls 80 × 90 10051200-XX-01

PTD 80×100
PTD door 10051000-XX-01

PTD walls 80 × 100 10051300-XX-01

PTD 90×100
PTD door 10051000-XX-01

PTD walls 90 × 100 10051500-XX-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

254  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz kompletu ścianek Z i S. 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTD 80×80
PTD drzwi 10051000-XX-01 1 946

3 186
2 141

3 504
2 393

3 918
2 393

3 918
PTD ścianki 80 × 80 10051400-XX-01 1 240 1 363 1 525 1 525

PTD 90×90
PTD drzwi 10051000-XX-01 1 946

3 303
2 141

3 634
2 393

4 062
2 393

4 062
PTD ścianki 90 × 90 10051600-XX-01 1 357 1 493 1 669 1 669

PTD 100×100
PTD drzwi 10051000-XX-01 1 946

3 421
2 141

3 763
2 393

4 207
2 393

4 207
PTD ścianki 100 ×100 10051100-XX-01 1 475 1 622 1 814 1 814

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PTD 80×90
PTD drzwi 10051000-XX-01 1 946

3 243
2 141

3 569
2 393

3 989
2 393

3 989
PTD ścianki 80 × 90 10051200-XX-01 1 297 1 428 1 596 1 596

PTD 80×100
PTD drzwi 10051000-XX-01 1 946

3 303
2 141

3 634
2 393

4 062
2 393

4 062
PTD ścianki 80 × 100 10051300-XX-01 1 357 1 493 1 669 1 669

PTD 90×100
PTD drzwi 10051000-XX-01 1 946

3 362
2 141

3 698
2 393

4 134
2 393

4 134
PTD ścianki 90 × 100 10051500-XX-01 1 416 1 557 1 741 1 741

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PTD
drzwi 250 686 500 700
ścianki 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTD 80×80 * 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 778-799 266 332-347 332-347 530 2000
PTD 90×90 * 900 900 875-890 885-900 870-885 870-885 920-941 266 432-447 432-447 530 2000
PTD 100×100 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 1061-1082 266 532-547 532-547 530 2000
PTD 80×90 * 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 849-870 266 332-347 432-447 530 2000
PTD 80×100 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 920-941 266 332-347 532-547 530 2000
PTD 90×80 * 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 849-870 266 432-447 332-347 530 2000
PTD 90×100 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 990-1011 266 432-447 532-547 530 2000
PTD 100×80 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 920-941 266 532-547 332-347 530 2000
PTD 100×90 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 990-1011 266 532-547 432-447 530 2000

The table of dimensions for installation without a shower tray is available at radaway.eu
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Doros 
Plus PT

Doros PT Doros PT
Compact

Doros PT E Doros 
Plus PT E

Doros PT E 
Compact

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm ** P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

Kyntos PT

*

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 

horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

STABILIZER L
p. 13

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  255Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 Y3 B Z S D H

PTD 80×80 * 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 778-799 266 332-347 332-347 530 2000
PTD 90×90 * 900 900 875-890 885-900 870-885 870-885 920-941 266 432-447 432-447 530 2000
PTD 100×100 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 1061-1082 266 532-547 532-547 530 2000
PTD 80×90 * 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 849-870 266 332-347 432-447 530 2000
PTD 80×100 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 920-941 266 332-347 532-547 530 2000
PTD 90×80 * 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 849-870 266 432-447 332-347 530 2000
PTD 90×100 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 990-1011 266 432-447 532-547 530 2000
PTD 100×80 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 920-941 266 532-547 332-347 530 2000
PTD 100×90 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 990-1011 266 532-547 432-447 530 2000

Tabela wymiarów przy montażu bez brodzika dostępna jest na stronie www.radaway.pl
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Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm ** P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Kyntos PT

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

*

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Nes 8 DWD+S

Nes DWD+S 

256  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWD+S + Giaros D

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: set of doors and sidewall S2. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.

DOOR

Model
Nes 8 DWD+S – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes DWD+S – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD+S door 80 10081180-XX-01 10034080-XX-01

DWD+S door 90 10081190-XX-01 10034090-XX-01

DWD+S door 100 10081100-XX-01 10034100-XX-01

DWD+S door 110 10081110-XX-01 10034110-XX-01

DWD+S door 120 10081120-XX-01 10034120-XX-01

SIDEWALL S2

Model
Nes 8 DWD+S – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes DWD+S – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S2 70 10080070-XX-01 10040070-XX-01

S2 75 10080075-XX-01 10040075-XX-01

S2 80 10080080-XX-01 10040080-XX-01

S2 90 10080090-XX-01 10040090-XX-01

S2 100 10080100-XX-01 10040100-XX-01

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

54 Black

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

256  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWD+S + Giaros D

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej S2.
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWD+S – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWD+S – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY

DWD+S drzwi 80 10081180-XX-01 2 583 2 841 10034080-XX-01 2 065 2 271

DWD+S drzwi 90 10081190-XX-01 2 654 2 918 10034090-XX-01 2 123 2 336

DWD+S drzwi 100 10081100-XX-01 2 730 3 004 10034100-XX-01 2 182 2 400

DWD+S drzwi 110 10081110-XX-01 2 801 3 081 10034110-XX-01 2 241 2 465

DWD+S drzwi 120 10081120-XX-01 2 877 3 166 10034120-XX-01 2 300 2 530

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S2

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWD+S – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWD+S – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY

S2 70 10080070-XX-01 1 328 1 460 10040070-XX-01 1 062 1 169

S2 75 10080075-XX-01 1 368 1 505 10040075-XX-01 1 092 1 201

S2 80 10080080-XX-01 1 404 1 544 10040080-XX-01 1 121 1 233

S2 90 10080090-XX-01 1 475 1 622 10040090-XX-01 1 180 1 297

S2 100 10080100-XX-01 1 552 1 707 10040100-XX-01 1 240 1 363

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
DWD+S drzwi 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
Ścianka boczna S2 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

54 Czarny

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276
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mm8 mm6SZKŁO

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  257Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D H

DWD+S door 80 800 775-790 770-785 320 640 2000
DWD+S door 90 900 875-890 870-885 370 740 2000
DWD+S door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 420 840 2000
DWD+S door 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 470 940 2000
DWD+S door 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 520 1040 2000

Sidewall S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685
S2 75 750 725-740 720-735
S2 80 800 775-790 770-785
S2 90 900 875-890 870-885
S2100 1000 975-990 970-985

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – door only, Nes – door and sidewall P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm* – Nes 8 – installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-2802000XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE
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Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H

DWD+S drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 320 640 2000
DWD+S drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 370 740 2000
DWD+S drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 420 840 2000
DWD+S drzwi 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 470 940 2000
DWD+S drzwi 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 520 1040 2000

Ścianka S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685
S2 75 750 725-740 720-735
S2 80 800 775-790 770-785
S2 90 900 875-890 870-885
S2100 1000 975-990 970-985

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu: Nes 8 – tylko drzwi, Nes – drzwi i ścianka P01-2762000XX 171 190

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu: Nes 8 – tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej P01-2802000XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Nes 8 DWD+2S

Nes DWD+2S 

258  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWD+2S + Giaros D

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: set of doors and 2 sidewalls S2. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SET OF DOORS

Model
Nes 8 DWD+2S – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes DWD+2S – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD+2S doors 80 10082180-XX-01 10035080-XX-01

DWD+2S doors 90 10082190-XX-01 10035090-XX-01

DWD+2S doors 100 10082100-XX-01 10035100-XX-01

DWD+2S doors 110 10082110-XX-01 10035110-XX-01

DWD+2S doors 120 10082120-XX-01 10035120-XX-01

SIDEWALL S2 (the package includes 1 sidewall, remember to order 2 sidewalls when making an order)

Model
Nes 8 DWD+2S – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes DWD+2S – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S2 70 10080070-XX-01 10040070-XX-01

S2 75 10080075-XX-01 10040075-XX-01

S2 80 10080080-XX-01 10040080-XX-01

S2 90 10080090-XX-01 10040090-XX-01

S2 100 10080100-XX-01 10040100-XX-01

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

54 Black

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

258  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWD+2S + Giaros D

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianek bocznych S2 (dwa numery artykułów). 
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWD+2S – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWD+2S – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY

DWD+2S drzwi 80 10082180-XX-01 2 583 2 841 10035080-XX-01 2 065 2 271

DWD+2S drzwi 90 10082190-XX-01 2 654 2 918 10035090-XX-01 2 123 2 336

DWD+2S drzwi 100 10082100-XX-01 2 730 3 004 10035100-XX-01 2 182 2 400

DWD+2S drzwi 110 10082110-XX-01 2 801 3 081 10035110-XX-01 2 241 2 465

DWD+2S drzwi 120 10082120-XX-01 2 877 3 166 10035120-XX-01 2 300 2 530

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S2 (w opakowaniu znajduje się jedna ścianka boczna, składając zamówienie należy zamówić 2 ścianki boczne)

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWD+2S – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWD+2S – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY

S2 70 10080070-XX-01 1 328 1 460 10040070-XX-01 1 062 1 169

S2 75 10080075-XX-01 1 368 1 505 10040075-XX-01 1 092 1 201

S2 80 10080080-XX-01 1 404 1 544 10040080-XX-01 1 121 1 233

S2 90 10080090-XX-01 1 475 1 622 10040090-XX-01 1 180 1 297

S2 100 10080100-XX-01 1 552 1 707 10040100-XX-01 1 240 1 363

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
DWD+2S drzwi 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
Ścianka boczna S2 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

54 Czarny

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  259Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D H

DWD+2S door 80 800 775 765 320 640 2000
DWD+2S door 90 900 875 865 370 740 2000
DWD+2S door 100 1000 975 965 420 840 2000
DWD+2S door 110 1100 1075 1065 470 940 2000
DWD+2S door 120 1200 1175 1165 520 1040 2000

Sidewall S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685
S2 75 750 725-740 720-735
S2 80 800 775-790 770-785
S2 90 900 875-890 870-885
S2100 1000 975-990 970-985

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

STABILIZER L
p. 13
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
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Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H

DWD+2S drzwi 80 800 775 765 320 640 2000
DWD+2S drzwi 90 900 875 865 370 740 2000
DWD+2S drzwi 100 1000 975 965 420 840 2000
DWD+2S drzwi 110 1100 1075 1065 470 940 2000
DWD+2S drzwi 120 1200 1175 1165 520 1040 2000

Ścianka S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685
S2 75 750 725-740 720-735
S2 80 800 775-790 770-785
S2 90 900 875-890 870-885
S2100 1000 975-990 970-985

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX 171 190

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13
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Nes 8 DWJ I*

Nes DWJ I

260  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWJ + Giaros C

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Nes 8 DWJ I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes DWJ I– 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ I 70 L 10076070-XX-01L 10026070-XX-01L

DWJ I 70 R 10076070-XX-01R 10026070-XX-01R

DWJ I 80 L 10076080-XX-01L 10026080-XX-01L

DWJ I 80 R 10076080-XX-01R 10026080-XX-01R

DWJ I 90 L 10076090-XX-01L 10026090-XX-01L

DWJ I 90 R 10076090-XX-01R 10026090-XX-01R

DWJ I 100 L 10076100-XX-01L 10026100-XX-01L

DWJ I 100 R 10076100-XX-01R 10026100-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

260  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWJ + Giaros C

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWJ I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWJ I– 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ I 70 lewe 10076070-XX-01L 2 288 2 517 10026070-XX-01L 1 829 2 012 2 249 2 249

DWJ I 70 prawe 10076070-XX-01R 2 288 2 517 10026070-XX-01R 1 829 2 012 2 249 2 249

DWJ I 80 lewe 10076080-XX-01L 2 358 2 594 10026080-XX-01L 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321

DWJ I 80 prawe 10076080-XX-01R 2 358 2 594 10026080-XX-01R 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321

DWJ I 90 lewe 10076090-XX-01L 2 436 2 680 10026090-XX-01L 1 946 2 141 2 393 2 393

DWJ I 90 prawe 10076090-XX-01R 2 436 2 680 10026090-XX-01R 1 946 2 141 2 393 2 393

DWJ I 100 lewe 10076100-XX-01L 2 506 2 757 10026100-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466

DWJ I 100 prawe 10076100-XX-01R 2 506 2 757 10026100-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
DWJ I 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopła-
ty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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2.H H

X

B D

8
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32-47

27

X

BD

2.

1.

3.

4.

right versionleft version

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C Zantos C

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Model X B D H

DWJ I 70 680-710 580 580 2000
DWJ I 80 780-810 680 680 2000
DWJ I 90 880-910 780 780 2000
DWJ I 100 980-1010 880 880 2000

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* – it can be mounted only on the side of a profile hinge P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm* – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet-catch profile P01-2772000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

27

39

66
*/

64

*Nes 8

31

74-89

1.

2.H H

X

B D

8

8

3.

4.

32-47

27

X

BD

2.

1.

3.

4.

wariant prawywariant lewy

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C Zantos C

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Model X B D H

DWJ I 70 680-710 580 580 2000
DWJ I 80 780-810 680 680 2000
DWJ I 90 880-910 780 780 2000
DWJ I 100 980-1010 880 880 2000

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 –  wszystkich uszczelek, cena 77 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 3 –  tylko uszczelki poziomej, cena 55 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu tylko  
po stronie zawiasu rurowego

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil +2 cm* – możliwość montażu tylko  
po stronie profilu przyściennego pod magnes

P01-2772000XX 164 184 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 DWJ II*

Nes DWJ II

262  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWJ II + Doros D

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Nes 8 DWJ II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes DWJ II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ II 80 L 10083080-XX-01L 10036080-XX-01L

DWJ II 80 R 10083080-XX-01R 10036080-XX-01R

DWJ II 90 L 10083090-XX-01L 10036090-XX-01L

DWJ II 90 R 10083090-XX-01R 10036090-XX-01R

DWJ II 100 L 10083100-XX-01L 10036100-XX-01L

DWJ II 100 R 10083100-XX-01R 10036100-XX-01R

DWJ II 110 L 10083110-XX-01L 10036110-XX-01L

DWJ II 110 R 10083110-XX-01R 10036110-XX-01R

DWJ II 120 L 10083120-XX-01L 10036120-XX-01L

DWJ II 120 R 10083120-XX-01R 10036120-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

262  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWJ II + Doros D

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWJ II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWJ II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJ II 80 lewe 10083080-XX-01L 2 358 2 594 10036080-XX-01L 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321

DWJ II 80 prawe 10083080-XX-01R 2 358 2 594 10036080-XX-01R 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321

DWJ II 90 lewe 10083090-XX-01L 2 436 2 680 10036090-XX-01L 1 946 2 141 2 393 2 393

DWJ II 90 prawe 10083090-XX-01R 2 436 2 680 10036090-XX-01R 1 946 2 141 2 393 2 393

DWJ II 100 lewe 10083100-XX-01L 2 506 2 757 10036100-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466

DWJ II 100 prawe 10083100-XX-01R 2 506 2 757 10036100-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466

DWJ II 110 lewe 10083110-XX-01L 2 583 2 841 10036110-XX-01L 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539

DWJ II 110 prawe 10083110-XX-01R 2 583 2 841 10036110-XX-01R 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539

DWJ II 120 lewe 10083120-XX-01L 2 654 2 918 10036120-XX-01L 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612

DWJ II 120 prawe 10083120-XX-01R 2 654 2 918 10036120-XX-01R 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
DWJ II 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*
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Compact
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right versionleft version

Model X B C D H

DWJ II 80 780-810 496 230-245 496 2000
DWJ II 90 880-910 596 230-245 596 2000
DWJ II 100 980-1010 696 230-245 696 2000
DWJ II 110* 1080-1110 696 330-345 696 2000
DWJ II 120* 1180-1210 796 330-345 796 2000

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** – it can be mounted only on the side of a front wall
Nes 8 P01-2802000XX

Nes P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm** – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet-catch profile Nes 8/Nes P01-2772000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

*

STABILIZER L
p. 13
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Compact

Argos C Argos C
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Compact
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Compact
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Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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Model X B C D H

DWJ II 80 780-810 496 230-245 496 2000
DWJ II 90 880-910 596 230-245 596 2000
DWJ II 100 980-1010 696 230-245 696 2000
DWJ II 110* 1080-1110 696 330-345 696 2000
DWJ II 120* 1180-1210 796 330-345 796 2000

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu  
tylko od strony ścianki stałej drzwi

Nes 8 P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

Nes P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu tylko 
po stronie profilu przyściennego pod 
magnes

Nes 8/Nes P01-2772000XX 164 184 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek, cena 77 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 3 –  tylko uszczelki poziomej, cena 55 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.
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Nes 8 DWS*

Nes DWS

264  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWS + Teos F

Nes 8 DWS – (chrome or black) consists of 2 parts: door and wall. Nes DWS can be ordered in various combinations of door and wall 
sizes. For Nes 6, only one article number needs to be provided. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the 
symbol of the selected colour.

NES

Model
Nes DWS – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWS 90 L 10028090-XX-01L

DWS 90 R 10028090-XX-01R

DWS 100 L 10028100-XX-01L

DWS 100 R 10028100-XX-01R

DWS 110 L 10028110-XX-01L

DWS 110 R 10028110-XX-01R

DWS 120 L 10028120-XX-01L

DWS 120 R 10028120-XX-01R

DWS 130 L 10028130-XX-01L

DWS 130 R 10028130-XX-01R

DWS 140 L 10028140-XX-01L

DWS 140 R 10028140-XX-01R

NES 8 – FRONT WALL  
(universal for all profile colours) 

Model
Nes 8 DWS – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Front wall 35 10078111-01-01

Front wall 45 10078112-01-01

Front wall 55 10078113-01-01

NES 8 – DOOR

Model
Nes 8 DWS – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Door 55 L 10078090-XX-01L

Door 55 R 10078090-XX-01R

Door 65 L 10078100-XX-01L

Door 65 R 10078100-XX-01R

Door 75 L 10078110-XX-01L

Door 75 R 10078110-XX-01R

Door 85 L 10078120-XX-01L

Door 85 R 10078120-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

264  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWS + Teos F

W przypadku Nes 8 składając zamówienie należy podać 2 numery artykułów drzwi oraz ścianki.  
Drzwi można zamówić w różnych kombinacjach rozmiarów skrzydła drzwi oraz ścianki.  
W przypadku Nes należy podać jeden nr artykułu. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

NES

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWS – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWS 90 lewe 10028090-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 467 2 467
DWS 90 prawe 10028090-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 467 2 467
DWS 100 lewe 10028100-XX-01L 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539
DWS 100 prawe 10028100-XX-01R 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539
DWS 110 lewe 10028110-XX-01L 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612
DWS 110 prawe 10028110-XX-01R 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612
DWS 120 lewe 10028120-XX-01L 2 182 2 400 2 684 2 684
DWS 120 prawe 10028120-XX-01R 2 182 2 400 2 684 2 684
DWS 130 lewe 10028130-XX-01L 2 241 2 465 2 756 2 756
DWS 130 prawe 10028130-XX-01R 2 241 2 465 2 756 2 756
DWS 140 lewe 10028140-XX-01L 2 300 2 530 2 830 2 830
DWS 140 prawe 10028140-XX-01R 2 300 2 530 2 830 2 830

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych. 
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm

DWS
drzwi 163

250
436

686
326

500
350

700
ścianka 163 436 326 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

NES 8 – ŚCIANKA FRONTOWA  
(uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili) 

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Nes 8 DWS – 8 mm

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

Ścianka 35 10078111-01-01 708

Ścianka 45 10078112-01-01 768

Ścianka 55 10078113-01-01 827

NES 8 – DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWS – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Drzwi 55 lewe 10078090-XX-01L 1841 2026

Drzwi 55 prawe 10078090-XX-01R 1841 2026

Drzwi 65 lewe 10078100-XX-01L 1 876 2 064

Drzwi 65 prawe 10078100-XX-01R 1 876 2 064

Drzwi 75 lewe 10078110-XX-01L 1 911 2 103

Drzwi 75 prawe 10078110-XX-01R 1 911 2 103

Drzwi 85 lewe 10078120-XX-01L 1 946 2 141

Drzwi 85 prawe 10078120-XX-01R 1 946 2 141

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*
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wariant prawywariant lewy

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** – Nes 8 – door only, Nes – door and front wall P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm** – Nes 8 – installed only on the side of the front wall P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

Nes – Model X B C D H

DWS 90* 880-910 496 317-332 496 2000
DWS 100* 980-1010 596 317-332 596 2000
DWS 110* 1080-1110 696 317-332 696 2000
DWS 120* 1180-1210 696 417-432 696 2000
DWS 130 1280-1310 696 517-532 696 2000
DWS 140 1380-1410 796 517-532 796 2000

Nes 8 
Model

Variant X B C D H

DWS 90 W1 880-910 495 319-334 495 2000
DWS 100 W1 980-1010 595 319-334 595 2000
DWS 100 W2 980-1010 495 419-434 495 2000
DWS 110 W1 1080-1110 695 319-334 695 2000
DWS 110 W2 1080-1110 595 419-434 595 2000
DWS 110 W3 1080-1110 495 519-534 495 2000
DWS 120 W1 1180-1210 795 319-334 795 2000
DWS 120 W2 1180-1210 695 419-434 695 2000
DWS 120 W3 1180-1210 595 519-534 595 2000
DWS 130 W2 1280-1310 795 419-434 795 2000
DWS 130 W3 1280-1310 695 519-534 695 2000
DWS 140 W3 1380-1410 795 519-534 795 2000

Variant

W1 W2 W3

N
e

s 
8 

– 
M

o
d

e
l

DWS 
90

Door 55
Wall 35*

DWS 
100

Door 65 Door 55
Wall 35* Wall 45*

DWS 
110

Door 75 Door 65 Door 55
Wall 35* Wall 45* Wall 55*

DWS 
120

Door 85 Door 75 Door 65
Wall 35* Wall 45* Wall 55*

DWS 
130

Door 85 Door 75
Wall 45* Wall 55*

DWS 
140

Door 85
Wall 55*

*

STABILIZER L
p. 13
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu:
Nes 8 – tylko drzwi, Nes – drzwi i ścianka

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu:  
Nes 8 – tylko po stronie ścianki stałej

P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Nes – Model X B C D H

DWS 90* 880-910 496 317-332 496 2000
DWS 100* 980-1010 596 317-332 596 2000
DWS 110* 1080-1110 696 317-332 696 2000
DWS 120* 1180-1210 696 417-432 696 2000
DWS 130 1280-1310 696 517-532 696 2000
DWS 140 1380-1410 796 517-532 796 2000

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

*

Nes 8 
Model

Wariant X B C D H

DWS 90 W1 880-910 495 319-334 495 2000
DWS 100 W1 980-1010 595 319-334 595 2000
DWS 100 W2 980-1010 495 419-434 495 2000
DWS 110 W1 1080-1110 695 319-334 695 2000
DWS 110 W2 1080-1110 595 419-434 595 2000
DWS 110 W3 1080-1110 495 519-534 495 2000
DWS 120 W1 1180-1210 795 319-334 795 2000
DWS 120 W2 1180-1210 695 419-434 695 2000
DWS 120 W3 1180-1210 595 519-534 595 2000
DWS 130 W2 1280-1310 795 419-434 795 2000
DWS 130 W3 1280-1310 695 519-534 695 2000
DWS 140 W3 1380-1410 795 519-534 795 2000

Wariant

W1 W2 W3

N
e

s 
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– 
M

o
d

e
l

DWS 
90

Drzwi 55
Ścianka 35*

DWS 
100

Drzwi 65 Drzwi 55
Ścianka 35* Ścianka 45*

DWS 
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Drzwi 75 Drzwi 65 Drzwi 55
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130
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Nes 8 DWS B*

Nes DWS B

**
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New

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and front wall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
Nes 8 DWS B – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes DWS B – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWS B door 650 L 10064650-XX-01L 10044650-XX-01L

DWS B door 650 R 10064650-XX-01R 10044650-XX-01R

DWS B door 750 L 10064750-XX-01L 10044750-XX-01L

DWS B door 750 R 10064750-XX-01R 10044750-XX-01R

DWS B door 850 L 10064850-XX-01L 10044850-XX-01L

DWS B door 850 R 10064850-XX-01R 10044850-XX-01R

DWS B door 950 L 10064950-XX-01L 10044950-XX-01L

DWS B door 950 R 10064950-XX-01R 10044950-XX-01R

FRONT WALL (universal for all profile colours) 

Model
Nes 8 DWS B – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes DWS B – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Front wall 250 10065250-01-01 10045250-01-01

Front wall 350 10065350-01-01 10045350-01-01

Front wall 450 10065450-01-01 10045450-01-01

Front wall 550 10065550-01-01 10045550-01-01

*

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour  ** as standard from August 1, 2025

Nes DWSB + Doros D

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

266  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nowość

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki frontowej.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWS B – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWS B – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWS B drzwi 650 L 10064650-XX-01L 2 975 3 273 10044650-XX-01L 2 380 2 618 2 928 2 928
DWS B drzwi 650 R 10064650-XX-01R 2 975 3 273 10044650-XX-01R 2 380 2 618 2 928 2 928
DWS B drzwi 750 L 10064750-XX-01L 3 038 3 349 10044750-XX-01L 2 430 2 673 2 989 2 989
DWS B drzwi 750 R 10064750-XX-01R 3 038 3 349 10044750-XX-01R 2 430 2 673 2 989 2 989
DWS B drzwi 850 L 10064850-XX-01L 3 100 3 410 10044850-XX-01L 2 480 2 728 3 051 3 051
DWS B drzwi 850 R 10064850-XX-01R 3 100 3 410 10044850-XX-01R 2 480 2 728 3 051 3 051
DWS B drzwi 950 R 10064950-XX-01L 3 163 3 479 10044950-XX-01L 2 530 2 783 3 112 3 112
DWS B drzwi 950 R 10064950-XX-01R 3 163 3 479 10044950-XX-01R 2 530 2 783 3 112 3 112

ŚCIANKA FRONTOWA (uniwersalna dla wszystkich kolorów profili) 

Model
Nes 8 DWS B – 8 mm
SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE

Nes DWS B – 6 mm
SZKŁO  PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu Cena brutto Nr artykułu Cena brutto

Ścianka 250 10065250-01-01 625 10045250-01-01 500
Ścianka 350 10065350-01-01 700 10045350-01-01 560
Ścianka 450 10065450-01-01 775 10045450-01-01 620
Ścianka 550 10065550-01-01 850 10045550-01-01 680

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
DWS B drzwi 163 125 436 343 350
Ścianka frontowa 163 125 436 343 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black  ** w standardzie od 1.08.2025 
r.

Nes DWSB + Doros D

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276
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Model Variant X B C D H

DWS B 90 W1 880-910 327 233-248 534 2000
DWS B 100 W1 980-1010 377 233-248 634 2000
DWS B 100 W2 980-1010 327 333-348 534 2000
DWS B 110 W1 1080-1110 427 233-248 734 2000
DWS B 110 W2 1080-1110 377 333-348 634 2000
DWS B 110 W3 1080-1110 327 433-448 534 2000
DWS B 120 W1 1180-1210 477 233-248 834 2000
DWS B 120 W2 1180-1210 427 333-348 734 2000
DWS B 120 W3 1180-1210 377 433-448 634 2000
DWS B 120 W4 1180-1210 327 533-548 534 2000
DWS B 130 W2 1280-1310 477 333-348 834 2000
DWS B 130 W3 1280-1310 427 433-448 734 2000
DWS B 130 W4 1280-1310 377 533-548 634 2000
DWS B 140 W3 1380-1410 477 433-448 834 2000
DWS B 140 W4 1380-1410 427 533-548 734 2000
DWS B 150 W4 1480-1510 477 533-548 834 2000

Variant

W1 W2 W3 W4

M
o

d
e

l

DWS B 
90

Door 65
Wall 25

DWS B 
100

Door 75 Door 65
Wall 25 Wall 35

DWS B 
110

Door 85 Door 75 Door 65
Wall 25 Wall 35 Wall 45

DWS B 
120

Door 95 Door 85 Door 75 Door 65
Wall 25 Wall 35 Wall 45 Wall 55*

DWS B 
130

Door 95 Door 85 Door 75
Wall 35 Wall 45 Wall 55*

DWS B 
140

Door 95 Door 85
Wall 45 Wall 55*

DWS B 
150

Door 95
Wall 55*

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** – Nes 8 – door only, Nes – door and front wall P01-2762000XX

Profil +2 cm** – Nes 8 – installed only on the side of the front wall P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

*

STABILIZER L
p. 13
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Ø24

4432

X

B

CD

X

B
C D

1.

4.

6.

3.

5.
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wariant prawywariant lewy

ścianka

drzwi lewe

ścianka

drzwi prawe

Model Wariant X B C D H

DWS B 90 W1 880-910 327 233-248 534 2000
DWS B 100 W1 980-1010 377 233-248 634 2000
DWS B 100 W2 980-1010 327 333-348 534 2000
DWS B 110 W1 1080-1110 427 233-248 734 2000
DWS B 110 W2 1080-1110 377 333-348 634 2000
DWS B 110 W3 1080-1110 327 433-448 534 2000
DWS B 120 W1 1180-1210 477 233-248 834 2000
DWS B 120 W2 1180-1210 427 333-348 734 2000
DWS B 120 W3 1180-1210 377 433-448 634 2000
DWS B 120 W4 1180-1210 327 533-548 534 2000
DWS B 130 W2 1280-1310 477 333-348 834 2000
DWS B 130 W3 1280-1310 427 433-448 734 2000
DWS B 130 W4 1280-1310 377 533-548 634 2000
DWS B 140 W3 1380-1410 477 433-448 834 2000
DWS B 140 W4 1380-1410 427 533-548 734 2000
DWS B 150 W4 1480-1510 477 533-548 834 2000

Wariant

W1 W2 W3 W4

M
o

d
e

l

DWS B 
90

Drzwi 65
Ścianka 25

DWS B 
100

Drzwi 75 Drzwi 65
Ścianka 25 Ścianka 35

DWS B 
110

Drzwi 85 Drzwi 75 Drzwi 65
Ścianka 25 Ścianka 35 Ścianka 45

DWS B 
120

Drzwi 95 Drzwi 85 Drzwi 75 Drzwi 65
Ścianka 25 Ścianka 35 Ścianka 45 Ścianka 55*

DWS B 
130

Drzwi 95 Drzwi 85 Drzwi 75
Ścianka 35 Ścianka 45 Ścianka 55*

DWS B 
140

Drzwi 95 Drzwi 85
Ścianka 45 Ścianka 55*

DWS B 
150

Drzwi 95
Ścianka 55*

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu:
Nes 8 – tylko drzwi, Nes – drzwi i ścianka

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil +2 cm** – możliwość montażu:  
Nes 8 – tylko po stronie ścianki stałej

P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13
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Nes 8 DWJS*

Nes DWJS

268  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWJS 

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model  Element
Nes 8 DWJS – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes DWJS – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJS 120 L
Door 590 L 10084590-XX-01L

10038120-XX-01L
Wall 610 10084610-XX-01

DWJS 120 R
Door 590 R 10084590-XX-01R

10038120-XX-01R
Wall 610 10084610-XX-01

DWJS 130 L
Door 690 L 10084690-XX-01L

10038130-XX-01L
Wall 610 10084610-XX-01

DWJS 130 R
Door 690 R 10084690-XX-01R

10038130-XX-01R
Wall 610 10084610-XX-01

DWJS 140 L
Door 790 L 10084790-XX-01L

10038140-XX-01L
Wall 610 10084610-XX-01

DWJS 140 R
Door 790 R 10084790-XX-01R

10038140-XX-01R
Wall 610 10084610-XX-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

268  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWJS 

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model  Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWJS – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWJS – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWJS 120 
lewe

drzwi 590 lewe 10084590-XX-01L 1 769
2 654

1 946
2 921 10038120-XX-01L 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612

ścianka 610 10084610-XX-01 885 975

DWJS 120 
prawe

drzwi 590 prawe 10084590-XX-01R 1 769
2 654

1 946
2 921 10038120-XX-01R 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612

ścianka 610 10084610-XX-01 885 975

DWJS 130 
lewe

drzwi 690 lewe 10084690-XX-01L 1 846
2 731

2 032
3 007 10038130-XX-01L 2 182 2 400 2 684 2 684

ścianka 610 10084610-XX-01 885 975

DWJS 130 
prawe

drzwi 690 prawe 10084690-XX-01R 1 846
2 731

2 032
3 007 10038130-XX-01R 2 182 2 400 2 684 2 684

ścianka 610 10084610-XX-01 885 975

DWJS 140 
lewe

drzwi 790 lewe 10084790-XX-01L 1 917
2 802

2 108
3 083 10038140-XX-01L 2 241 2 465 2 756 2 756

ścianka 610 10084610-XX-01 885 975

DWJS 140 
prawe

drzwi 790 prawe 10084790-XX-01R 1 917
2 802

2 108
3 083 10038140-XX-01R 2 241 2 465 2 756 2 756

ścianka 610 10084610-XX-01 885 975

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm

DWJS
drzwi 163

250
436

686
326

500
350

700
ścianka 163 436 326 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  269Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

STABILIZER L
p. 13

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Teos FLaros D
Compact

Argos DDoros 
Plus D

Doros 
Plus F

Kyntos FGiaros D

Zantos F

Argos D
with panel

X

DC1B C2

H H

X

D C1 BC2

5 22

20

1.

3.

66
*/

64

27

39

28*/2626

2.

4.

8

8

*Nes 8

4.

3.

2.

1.

right versionleft version

Model X B C1 C2 D H

DWJS 120 1180 -1210 596 286-301 274-289 596 2000
DWJS 130 1280 -1310 696 286-301 274-289 696 2000
DWJS 140 1380 -1410 796 286-301 274-289 796 2000

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and 

horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  269Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Teos FLaros D
Compact

Argos DDoros 
Plus D

Doros 
Plus F

Kyntos FGiaros D

Zantos F

Argos D
z obudową

X

DC1B C2

H H

X

D C1 BC2

5 22

20

1.

3.

66
*/

64

27

39

28*/2626

2.

4.

8

8

*Nes 8

4.

3.

2.

1.

wariant prawywariant lewy

Model X B C1 C2 D H

DWJS 120 1180 -1210 596 286-301 274-289 596 2000
DWJS 130 1280 -1310 696 286-301 274-289 696 2000
DWJS 140 1380 -1410 796 286-301 274-289 796 2000

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil + 2 cm* (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 DWB*

Nes DWB

**

270  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWB + Kyntos C

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Nes 8 DWB – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes DWB– 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWB 70 L 10079070-XX-01L 10029070-XX-01L

DWB 70 R 10079070-XX-01R 10029070-XX-01R

DWB 80 L 10079080-XX-01L 10029080-XX-01L

DWB 80 R 10079080-XX-01R 10029080-XX-01R

DWB 90 L 10079090-XX-01L 10029090-XX-01L

DWB 90 R 10079090-XX-01R 10029090-XX-01R

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour  ** as standard from August 1, 2025

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

270  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWB + Kyntos C

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWB – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWB– 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWB 70 lewe 10079070-XX-01L 2 877 3 166 10029070-XX-01L 2 300 2 530 2 830 2 830

DWB 70 prawe 10079070-XX-01R 2 877 3 166 10029070-XX-01R 2 300 2 530 2 830 2 830

DWB 80 lewe 10079080-XX-01L 2 948 3 243 10029080-XX-01L 2 358 2 594 2 900 2 900

DWB 80 prawe 10079080-XX-01R 2 948 3 243 10029080-XX-01R 2 358 2 594 2 900 2 900

DWB 90 lewe 10079090-XX-01L 3 026 3 328 10029090-XX-01L 2 418 2 660 2 974 2 974

DWB 90 prawe 10079090-XX-01R 3 026 3 328 10029090-XX-01R 2 418 2 660 2 974 2 974

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
DWB 326 250 872 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black  ** w standardzie od 1.08.2025 
r.

*
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  271Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
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HEIGHT
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X
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*Nes 8
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2.1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

right versionleft version

Model X B D H

DWB 70 680-710 327 534 2000
DWB 80 780-810 377 634 2000
DWB 90 880-910 427 734 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C Zantos C

Kyntos F Teos F

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal) 
for black gaskets. This option should be clearly stated 
in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil + 2 cm* – it can be mounted only on the side of a profile hinge P01-2762000XX

Profil + 2 cm* – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet-catch profile P01-2772000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  271Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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right versionleft version

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Model X B D H

DWB 70 680-710 327 534 2000
DWB 80 780-810 377 634 2000
DWB 90 880-910 427 734 2000

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C Zantos C

Kyntos F Teos F

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
(magnetycznych, pionowych i poziomej) na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena 77 zł brutto.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil + 2 cm* – możliwość montażu  
tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego

P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil + 2 cm* – możliwość montażu tylko po 
stronie profilu przyściennego pod magnes

P01-2772000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Nes 8 DWD I*

Nes DWD I

272  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWD I + Giaros D

Nes 8 DWD I consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when placing an order. Doors can be ordered in 
two same sizes or with different dimensions, if the situation in the bathroom requires it. On the next page you will find the possible 
combinations of the sizes. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Nes DWD I: consists of 1 part, including both doors.

Model
Nes DWD I – 6 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWD I 70 10027070-XX-01

DWD I 80 10027080-XX-01

DWD I 90 10027090-XX-01

DWD I 100 10027100-XX-01

DWD I 110 10027110-XX-01

DWD I 120 10027120-XX-01

RIGHT PART 

Model
Nes DWD I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWD I 35 R 10077035-XX-01R

DWD I 40 R 10077040-XX-01R

DWD I 45 R 10077045-XX-01R

DWD I 50 R 10077050-XX-01R

DWD I 55 R 10077055-XX-01R

DWD I 60 R 10077060-XX-01R

LEFT PART 

Model
Nes 8 DWD I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

DWD I 35 L 10077035-XX-01L

DWD I 40 L 10077040-XX-01L

DWD I 45 L 10077045-XX-01L

DWD I 50 L 10077050-XX-01L

DWD I 55 L 10077055-XX-01L

DWD I 60 L 10077060-XX-01L

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

272  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWD I + Giaros D

Nes 8 DWD I: składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: częsci lewej i części prawej drzwi. Skrzydła można zamówić  
w dwóch takich samych rozmiarach bądź w różnych, jeżeli sytuacja w łazience tego wymaga. Na następnej stronie znajdują się 
możliwe kombinacje rozmiarów. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Nes DWD I: składając zamówienie należy podać jeden numer artykułu. 

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes DWD I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWD I 70 10027070-XX-01 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466
DWD I 80 10027080-XX-01 2 065 2 271 2 539 2 539
DWD I 90 10027090-XX-01 2 123 2 336 2 612 2 612
DWD I 100 10027100-XX-01 2 182 2 400 2 684 2 684
DWD I 110 10027110-XX-01 2 241 2 465 2 756 2 756
DWD I 120 10027120-XX-01 2 300 2 530 2 830 2 830
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm

DWD I
część lewa 163

250
436

686
326

500
350

700
część prawa 163 436 326 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes DWD I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

DWD I 35 prawa 10077035-XX-01R 1 240 1 363
DWD I 40 prawa 10077040-XX-01R 1 275 1 402
DWD I 45 prawa 10077045-XX-01R 1 310 1 441
DWD I 50 prawa 10077050-XX-01R 1 345 1 480
DWD I 55 prawa 10077055-XX-01R 1 381 1 519
DWD I 60 prawa 10077060-XX-01R 1 416 1 557

CZĘŚĆ LEWA 

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWD I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

DWD I 35 lewa 10077035-XX-01L 1 240 1 363
DWD I 40 lewa 10077040-XX-01L 1 275 1 402
DWD I 45 lewa 10077045-XX-01L 1 310 1 441
DWD I 50 lewa 10077050-XX-01L 1 345 1 480
DWD I 55 lewa 10077055-XX-01L 1 381 1 519
DWD I 60 lewa 10077060-XX-01L 1 416 1 557

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C Zantos C

Kyntos F Teos F

27

39

66
*/

64

31

74-89

8

8

1.

*Nes 8

X

2.

3.

DB

H
1.

2.

3.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES (NES 8, NES) 
Model X B1 B2 D H

DWD I 35L+35R/70 680-710 273 273 546 2000
DWD I 40L+40R/80 780-810 323 323 646 2000
DWD I 45L+45R/90 880-910 373 373 746 2000
DWD I 50L+50R/100 980-1010 423 423 846 2000
DWD I 55L+55R/110 1080-1110 473 473 946 2000
DWD I 60L+60R/120 1180-1210 523 523 1046 2000

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES (NES 8) 
Model X B1 B2 D H

DWD I 35L+40R 730-760 273 323 596 2000
DWD I 35L+45R 780-810 273 373 646 2000
DWD I 35L+50R 830-860 273 423 696 2000
DWD I 35L+55R 880-910 273 473 746 2000
DWD I 35L+60R 930-960 273 523 796 2000
DWD I 40L+35R 730-760 323 273 596 2000
DWD I 40L+45R 830-860 323 373 696 2000
DWD I 40L+50R 880-910 323 423 746 2000
DWD I 40L+55R 930-960 323 473 796 2000
DWD I 40L+60R 980-1010 323 523 846 2000

Model X B1 B2 D H

DWD I 45L+35R 780-810 373 273 646 2000
DWD I 45L+40R 830-860 373 323 696 2000
DWD I 45L+50R 930-960 373 423 796 2000
DWD I 45L+55R 980-1010 373 473 846 2000
DWD I 45L+60R 1030-1060 373 523 896 2000
DWD I 50L+35R 830-860 423 273 696 2000
DWD I 50L+40R 880-910 423 323 746 2000
DWD I 50L+45R 930-960 423 373 796 2000
DWD I 50L+55R 1030-1060 423 473 896 2000
DWD I 50L+60R 1080-1110 423 523 946 2000
DWD I 55L+35R 880-910 473 273 746 2000
DWD I 55L+40R 930-960 473 323 796 2000
DWD I 55L+45R 980-1010 473 373 846 2000
DWD I 55L+50R 1030-1060 473 423 896 2000
DWD I 55L+60R 1130-1160 473 523 996 2000
DWD I 60L+35R 930-960 523 273 796 2000
DWD I 60L+40R 980-1010 523 323 846 2000
DWD I 60L+45R 1030-1060 523 373 896 2000
DWD I 60L+50R 1080-1110 523 423 946 2000
DWD I 60L+55R 1130-1160 523 473 996 2000
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There is a possibility of a paid replacement of transparent 
gaskets for black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, vertical and horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly stated in the order.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  * possibility of connecting extension profiles
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C Zantos C

Kyntos F Teos F
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KABINY SYMETRYCZNE (NES 8, NES) 
Model X B1 B2 D H

DWD I 35L+35P/70 680-710 273 273 546 2000
DWD I 40L+40P/80 780-810 323 323 646 2000
DWD I 45L+45P/90 880-910 373 373 746 2000
DWD I 50L+50P/100 980-1010 423 423 846 2000
DWD I 55L+55P/110 1080-1110 473 473 946 2000
DWD I 60L+60P/120 1180-1210 523 523 1046 2000

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE (NES 8) 
Model X B1 B2 D H

DWD I 35L+40P 730-760 273 323 596 2000
DWD I 35L+45P 780-810 273 373 646 2000
DWD I 35L+50P 830-860 273 423 696 2000
DWD I 35L+55P 880-910 273 473 746 2000
DWD I 35L+60P 930-960 273 523 796 2000
DWD I 40L+35P 730-760 323 273 596 2000
DWD I 40L+45P 830-860 323 373 696 2000
DWD I 40L+50P 880-910 323 423 746 2000
DWD I 40L+55P 930-960 323 473 796 2000
DWD I 40L+60P 980-1010 323 523 846 2000

Model X B1 B2 D H

DWD I 45L+35P 780-810 373 273 646 2000
DWD I 45L+40P 830-860 373 323 696 2000
DWD I 45L+50P 930-960 373 423 796 2000
DWD I 45L+55P 980-1010 373 473 846 2000
DWD I 45L+60P 1030-1060 373 523 896 2000
DWD I 50L+35P 830-860 423 273 696 2000
DWD I 50L+40P 880-910 423 323 746 2000
DWD I 50L+45P 930-960 423 373 796 2000
DWD I 50L+55P 1030-1060 423 473 896 2000
DWD I 50L+60P 1080-1110 423 523 946 2000
DWD I 55L+35P 880-910 473 273 746 2000
DWD I 55L+40P 930-960 473 323 796 2000
DWD I 55L+45P 980-1010 473 373 846 2000
DWD I 55L+50P 1030-1060 473 423 896 2000
DWD I 55L+60P 1130-1160 473 523 996 2000
DWD I 60L+35P 930-960 523 273 796 2000
DWD I 60L+40P 980-1010 523 323 846 2000
DWD I 60L+45P 1030-1060 523 373 896 2000
DWD I 60L+50P 1080-1110 523 423 946 2000
DWD I 60L+55P 1130-1160 523 473 996 2000
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym:
–	 opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycznych, cena 55 zł brutto,
–	 opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magnetycznych, pionowych 

i poziomych), cena 77 zł brutto.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm* (Nes) P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  * możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

N
es

N
es 11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



Nes 8 DWD II*

Nes DWD II

274  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Nes DWD II  + Doros Plus D

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: set of doors and set of front walls. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order. Enclosure can be ordered in various combinations of doors and front walls sizes, depending on the situation in the bathroom. 
On the next page you will find possible variants of dimensions. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the 
symbol of the selected colour.

SET OF DOORS

Model
Nes 8 DWD II – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes DWD II– 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD II door 730 10081073-XX-01 10037073-XX-01

DWD II door 830 10081083-XX-01 10037083-XX-01

DWD II door 930 10081093-XX-01 10037093-XX-01

DWD II door 1030 10081030-XX-01 10037103-XX-01

SET OF WALLS

Model
Nes 8 DWD II – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

Nes DWD II– 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD II walls 570 10080157-XX-01 10041057-XX-01

DWD II walls 670 10080167-XX-01 10041067-XX-01

DWD II walls 770 10080177-XX-01 10041077-XX-01

DWD II walls 870 10080187-XX-01 10041087-XX-01

DWD II walls 970 10080197-XX-01 10041097-XX-01

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 
found on p. 276

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

*

mm8GLASS
mm6GLASS

274  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nes DWD II  + Doros Plus D

Składając zamówienie należy podać 2 numery artykułów: kompletu drzwi i kompletu ścianek. Drzwi mogą Państwo zamówić w różnych 
kombinacjach rozmiarów skrzydeł drzwi i ścianek, w zależności od sytuacji w łazience. Na następnej stronie znajdą Państwo możliwe 
warianty wymiarów. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI (komplet 2 drzwi)

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWD II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWD II– 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWD II drzwi 730 10081073-XX-01 1 288 1 417 10037073-XX-01 1 030 1 133 1 267 1 267

DWD II drzwi 830 10081083-XX-01 1 355 1 491 10037083-XX-01 1 082 1 190 1 331 1 331

DWD II drzwi 930 10081093-XX-01 1 417 1 559 10037093-XX-01 1 133 1 247 1 394 1 394

DWD II drzwi 1030 10081030-XX-01 1 484 1 632 10037103-XX-01 1 185 1 303 1 458 1 458

ŚCIANKI (komplet 2 ścianek)

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 DWD II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes DWD II– 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

DWD II ścianki 570 10080157-XX-01 2 212 2 434 10041057-XX-01 1 769 1 946 2 176 2 176

DWD II ścianki 670 10080167-XX-01 2 288 2 517 10041067-XX-01 1 829 2 012 2 249 2 249

DWD II ścianki 770 10080177-XX-01 2 358 2 594 10041077-XX-01 1 887 2 076 2 321 2 321

DWD II ścianki 870 10080187-XX-01 2 436 2 680 10041087-XX-01 1 946 2 141 2 393 2 393

DWD II ścianki 970 10080197-XX-01 2 506 2 757 10041097-XX-01 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm

DWD II
komplet 2 drzwi 326 250 872 686 652 500 700
komplet 2 ścianek 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 276

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Model dostępny w kolorach profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 mm6SZKŁO

*
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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STABILIZER L
p. 13

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
Giaros D Doros 

Plus D
Doros D Doros D 

Compact
Argos D Argos D

with panel
Kyntos F Teos F Doros 

Plus F
Doros F Doros F 

Compact
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Model
Va-

riant
X B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

DWD 130 W1 1280-1310 370 370 248-263 248-263 740 2000
DWD 140 W1 1380-1410 420 420 248-263 248-263 840 2000
DWD 140 W2 1380-1410 370 370 298-313 298-313 740 2000
DWD 150 W1 1480-1510 470 470 248-263 248-263 940 2000
DWD 150 W2 1480-1510 420 420 298-313 298-313 840 2000
DWD 150 W3 1480-1510 370 370 348-363 348-363 740 2000
DWD 160 W1 1580-1610 520 520 248-263 248-263 1040 2000
DWD 160 W2 1580-1610 470 470 298-313 298-313 940 2000
DWD 160 W3 1580-1610 420 420 348-363 348-363 840 2000
DWD 160 W4 1580-1610 370 370 398-413 398-413 740 2000
DWD 170 W1 1680-1710 520 520 298-313 298-313 1040 2000
DWD 170 W2 1680-1710 470 470 348-363 348-363 940 2000
DWD 170 W3 1680-1710 420 420 398-413 398-413 840 2000
DWD 170 W4 1680-1710 370 370 448-463 448-463 740 2000
DWD 180 W1 1780-1810 520 520 348-363 348-363 1040 2000
DWD 180 W2 1780-1810 470 470 398-413 398-413 940 2000
DWD 180 W3 1780-1810 420 420 448-463 448-463 840 2000
DWD 190 W1 1880-1910 520 520 398-413 398-413 1040 2000
DWD 190 W2 1880-1910 470 470 448-463 448-463 940 2000
DWD 200 W1 1980-2010 520 520 448-463 448-463 1040 2000

Variant

W1 W2 W3 W4

M
o

d
el

DWD 
130

Door G 730
Walls 570

DWD 
140

Door G 830 Door G 730
Walls 570 Walls 670*

DWD 
150

Door G 930 Door G 830 Door G 730
Walls 570 Walls 670 * Walls 770 *

DWD 
160

Door G 1030 Door G 930 Door G 830 Door G 730
Walls 570 Walls 670 * Walls 770 * Walls 870 *

DWD 
170

Door G 1030 Door G 930 Door G 830 Door G 730
Walls 670 * Walls 770 * Walls 870 * Walls 970 *

DWD 
180

Door G 1030 Door G 930 Door G 830
Walls 770 * Walls 870 * Walls 970 *

DWD 
190

Door G 1030 Door G 930
Walls 870 * Walls 970 *

DWD 
200

Door G 1030
Walls 970 *

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm** (Nes) P01-2762000XX

Profil + 2 cm** (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  ** possibility of connecting extension profiles

*
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Model
Wa-
riant

X B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

DWD 130 W1 1280-1310 370 370 248-263 248-263 740 2000
DWD 140 W1 1380-1410 420 420 248-263 248-263 840 2000
DWD 140 W2 1380-1410 370 370 298-313 298-313 740 2000
DWD 150 W1 1480-1510 470 470 248-263 248-263 940 2000
DWD 150 W2 1480-1510 420 420 298-313 298-313 840 2000
DWD 150 W3 1480-1510 370 370 348-363 348-363 740 2000
DWD 160 W1 1580-1610 520 520 248-263 248-263 1040 2000
DWD 160 W2 1580-1610 470 470 298-313 298-313 940 2000
DWD 160 W3 1580-1610 420 420 348-363 348-363 840 2000
DWD 160 W4 1580-1610 370 370 398-413 398-413 740 2000
DWD 170 W1 1680-1710 520 520 298-313 298-313 1040 2000
DWD 170 W2 1680-1710 470 470 348-363 348-363 940 2000
DWD 170 W3 1680-1710 420 420 398-413 398-413 840 2000
DWD 170 W4 1680-1710 370 370 448-463 448-463 740 2000
DWD 180 W1 1780-1810 520 520 348-363 348-363 1040 2000
DWD 180 W2 1780-1810 470 470 398-413 398-413 940 2000
DWD 180 W3 1780-1810 420 420 448-463 448-463 840 2000
DWD 190 W1 1880-1910 520 520 398-413 398-413 1040 2000
DWD 190 W2 1880-1910 470 470 448-463 448-463 940 2000
DWD 200 W1 1980-2010 520 520 448-463 448-463 1040 2000

Wariant

W1 W2 W3 W4

M
o

d
el

DWD 
130

Drzwi G 730
Ścianki 570

DWD 
140

Drzwi G 830 Drzwi G 730
Ścianki 570 Ścianki 670*

DWD 
150

Drzwi G 930 Drzwi G 830 Drzwi G 730
Ścianki 570 Ścianki 670 * Ścianki 770 *

DWD 
160

Drzwi G 1030 Drzwi G 930 Drzwi G 830 Drzwi G 730
Ścianki 570 Ścianki 670 * Ścianki 770 * Ścianki 870 *

DWD 
170

Drzwi G 1030 Drzwi G 930 Drzwi G 830 Drzwi G 730
Ścianki 670 * Ścianki 770 * Ścianki 870 * Ścianki 970 *

DWD 
180

Drzwi G 1030 Drzwi G 930 Drzwi G 830
Ścianki 770 * Ścianki 870 * Ścianki 970 *

DWD 
190

Drzwi G 1030 Drzwi G 930
Ścianki 870 * Ścianki 970 *

DWD 
200

Drzwi G 1030
Ścianki 970 *

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

Profil +2 cm** (Nes) P01-2762000XX 171 190 210 210

Profil + 2 cm** (Nes 8) P01-2802000XX 171 190 – –

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.  ** możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

*
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WERSJE KOLORYSTYCZNE SERII
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Nes  
PDD I

Nes  
PDD II

Nes 8 Black 
KDD I Factory

Nes Black 
KDD I Factory

Nes 8 Black
KDD I Frame

Nes Black
KDD I Frame

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu
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Nes  
PDD I

Nes  
PDD II

Nes 8 Black 
KDD I Factory

Nes Black 
KDD I Factory

Nes 8 Black
KDD I Frame

Nes Black
KDD I Frame

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na  
www.radaway.pl

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na 
www.radaway.pl

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na 
www.radaway.pl
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Nes 8 Black
DWJ I Frame

Nes Black
DWJ I Frame

Nes 8 Black
DWJ I Factory

Nes Black
DWJ I Factory

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Nes Brushed 
Gold Walk-in 
KDD B

p. 68
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Nes 8 Black
DWJ I Frame

Nes Black
DWJ I Frame

 

Nes 8 Black
DWJ I Factory

Nes Black
DWJ I Factory

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na 
www.radaway.pl

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na 
www.radaway.pl

Nes Brushed 
Gold Walk-in 
KDD B

str. 68
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Nes Brushed 
Copper KDJ I

p. 230

Nes Brushed 
Copper KDJ B

p. 236

Nes Brushed 
Gold KDJ B

p. 236

New

New
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Nes Brushed 
Copper KDJ I

str. 230

Nes Brushed 
Copper KDJ B

str. 236

Nes Brushed 
Gold KDJ B

str. 236

Nowość

Nowość
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Nes Brushed 
Copper KDJ II

p. 234

Nes Brushed 
GunMetal  
KDJ II

p. 234

Nes Brushed 
Gold KDD B

p. 242

New

New
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Nes Brushed 
Copper KDJ II

str. 234

Nes Brushed 
GunMetal  
KDJ II

str. 234

Nowość

Nowość

Nes Brushed 
Gold KDD B

str. 242
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Nes Brushed 
GunMetal  
KDS I

p. 248

Nes Brushed 
Copper KDS I

p. 248

Nes Brushed 
Copper KDD I

p. 238

New

New

New

280  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Nes Brushed 
GunMetal  
KDS I

str. 248

Nes Brushed 
Copper KDS I

str. 248

Nes Brushed 
Copper KDD I

str. 238

Nowość

Nowość

Nowość
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Nes Gold DWS

p. 264

Nes Brushed 
Copper DWS B

p. 264

Nes Brushed 
Gold PTD

p. 254

New

New

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  281

Nes Gold DWS

str. 264

Nes Brushed 
Copper DWS B

str. 264

Nowość

Nes Brushed 
Gold PTD

str. 254

Nowość
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Nes Brushed 
Nickel DWJ I

p. 272

Nes Brushed 
GunMetal 
DWJS

p. 268

Nes Gold 
DWJS

p. 268

New

New

New
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Nes Brushed 
Nickel DWJ I

str. 272

Nes Brushed 
GunMetal 
DWJS

str. 268

Nes Gold 
DWJS

str. 268

Nowość

Nowość

Nowość
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Nes Brushed 
GunMetal 
DWD I

p. 272

Nes Brushed 
Nickel DWJS

p. 268

Nes Brushed 
Gold DWD II

p. 268

New

New
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Nes Brushed 
GunMetal 
DWD I

str. 272

Nes Brushed 
Nickel DWJS

str. 268

Nes Brushed 
Gold DWD II

str. 268

Nowość

Nowość
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180°

EOS

 

+2÷4 cm

284  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm6GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 6 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

An adjustment mechanism 
which allows to compensate 
for wall irregularities (10 mm)

Solid support bars ensure 
stable construction of 
shower enclosure

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

The shape of the 
threshold enables 
water to drain off  
to the inside

Glass protected with 
 coating

EOS

01 Transparent

Tempered safety  
glass 6 mm

Ergonomic handle

MADE TO MEASURE
Products marked with this pictogram are available 
in our “made to measure” programme eg. with non-
standard dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our website 
www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or 
shower door for your bathroom, then you can use 
extension profiles. Information about the profiles 
can be found on the page of particular model of the 
cabin.

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH PROFILE FINISH

Wall hingers with up  
and down mechanism

POSSIBILITY OF PAID 
CONVERSION OF THE HANDLES
Please note it clearly in the order and speci-
fy the article number of appropriate handle. 
Details on p. 16.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14. 

POSSIBILITY OF 
MOUNTING WITHOUT  
A THRESHOLD STRIP

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

01 Chrome

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee. The 
stabilizer should be ordered together with 
the shower enclosure – please contact the 
Customer Service Department.  
Details on p. 13.

284  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026284

mm6SZKŁO

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
6 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

System umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 10 mm

Stabilizatory zapewnia-
jące stabilną konstruk-
cję kabiny 

Uszczelki zapewniające 
szczelność kabiny

Kształt łącznika 
umożliwiający 
odprowadzenie wody 
do wewnątrz kabiny

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII EOS

01 Przejrzyste

Bezpieczne szkło  
o grubości 6 mm

Ergonomiczne  
uchwyty 

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI
Możliwość wykonania produktu niestandardowego 
np. o nietypowych wymiarach, ze skosami, 
wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej 
informacji na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie kabiny 
lub drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa łazienki, 
wówczas można wykorzystać profile poszerzające. 
Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na stronie 
danego modelu kabiny.

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE KOLOR PROFILI

Zawias rurowy 
z innowacyjnym 
systemem 
pozycjonowania drzwi

OPCJA WYMIANY UCHWYTÓW 
Możliwość odpłatnej wymiany uchwytów. 
Cena detaliczna 53 zł brutto za wymianę 
1 sztuki. Należy zaznaczyć to wyraźnie 
w zamówieniu i podać numer artykułu 
wybranego uchwytu. Termin realizacji 
zamówienia wynosi ok. 5 dni roboczych.

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14. 

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ 

Więcej szczegółów 
w instrukcji montażu.

01 Chrom

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu 
stabilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L, cha-
rakteryzujący się nowoczesnym designem. 
Stabilizator należy zamówić równocześnie 
z kabiną prysznicową. Cena detaliczna wy-
nosi 150 zł brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki nie-
zależnie od koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.
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Eos

PDD I PDD II KDJ I KDS I KDS II

KDD I KDD II KDD B

DWD IIDWD IDWB PNJ I PND I PND II PNWDWJS

DWSDWJ IIDWJ I

KDJ II KDJ B

DWD+S DWD+2S

Walk-in
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FILE 314 FILE 290

FILE 312

FILE 286

FILE 296

FILE 310

FILE 304

FILE 314

FILE 308

FILE 395

FILE 314

FILE 294

FILE 315

FILE 298

FILE 383

FILE 292

FILE 302

FILE 288

FILE 300 FILE 306

FILE 314

FILE 314

FILE 315

FILE 70
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str. 314 str. 290

str. 312

str. 286

str. 296
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str. 308
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str. 314

str. 294

str. 315

str. 298

str. 383

str. 292
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Eos
KDJ I

Eos KDJ I + Kyntos C

286  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ I 80 L*×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137513-01-01L

KDJ I 80 R*×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137513-01-01R

KDJ I 80 L*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137543-01-01L

KDJ I 80 R*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137543-01-01R

KDJ I 90 L*×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137503-01-01L

KDJ I 90 R*×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137503-01-01R

KDJ I 90 L*×100 900×1000 875-885 × 963-978 137533-01-01L

KDJ I 90 R*×100 900×1000 875-885 × 963-978 137533-01-01R

KDJ I 100 L*×100 1000×1000 975-985 × 963-978 137523-01-01L

KDJ I 100 R*×100 1000×1000 975-985 × 963-978 137523-01-01R

* door dimension

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

286  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
Wymiary do osi szyby 

(Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ I 80 lewa*×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137513-01-01L 2 413

KDJ I 80 prawa*×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137513-01-01R 2 413

KDJ I 80 lewa*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137543-01-01L 2 524

KDJ I 80 prawa*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137543-01-01R 2 524

KDJ I 90 lewa*×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137503-01-01L 2 524

KDJ I 90 prawa*×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137503-01-01R 2 524

KDJ I 90 lewa*×100 900×1000 875-885 × 963-978 137533-01-01L 2 588

KDJ I 90 prawa*×100 900×1000 875-885 × 963-978 137533-01-01R 2 588

KDJ I 100 lewa*×100 1000×1000 975-985 × 963-978 137523-01-01L 2 637

KDJ I 100 prawa*×100 1000×1000 975-985 × 963-978 137523-01-01R 2 637

* wymiar drzwi

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDJ I 500 1 372 1 000 1 400

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a tubular hinge P01-137197001

Profil U +2 cm –  it can be installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-284195001

25

66-76

8

832

 Ø38 70

X
2

A
2

Y
2

Y1

A1
X1

2524

3.

1B

2.

4.

34
min. 120

6 16

1A

H
1

H
2

H
1

H
2

 A1, X1, Y1

B
 A

2,
 X

2,
 Y

2

 A1, X1, Y1

BD

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

D

1A, 1B

2.

4.
3.

left version right version

left version right version

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B D H1 H2

KDJ I 80×80 800 800 780-790 775-790 775-785 763-778 710 715 1970 1950
KDJ I 80×100 800 1000 780-790 975-990 775-785 963-978 710 715 1970 1950
KDJ I 90×90 900 900 880-890 875-890 875-885 863-878 810 815 1970 1950
KDJ I 90×100 900 1000 880-890 975-990 875-885 963-978 810 815 1970 1950
KDJ I 100×100 1000 1000 980-990 975-990 975-985 963-978 910 915 1970 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C 
Compact

Siros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego P01-137197001 269

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej P01-284195001 240

OPCJE DODATKOWE

25

66-76

8

832

 Ø38 70

X
2

A
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Y1

A1
X1

2524

3.

1B
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4.

34
min. 120

6 16

1A

H
1

H
2

H
1

H
2

 A1, X1, Y1

B
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 Y

2

 A1, X1, Y1

BD

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

D

1A, 1B

2.

4.
3.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B D H1 H2

KDJ I 80×80 800 800 780-790 775-790 775-785 763-778 710 715 1970 1950
KDJ I 80×100 800 1000 780-790 975-990 775-785 963-978 710 715 1970 1950
KDJ I 90×90 900 900 880-890 875-890 875-885 863-878 810 815 1970 1950
KDJ I 90×100 900 1000 880-890 975-990 875-885 963-978 810 815 1970 1950
KDJ I 100×100 1000 1000 980-990 975-990 975-985 963-978 910 915 1970 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C 
Compact

Siros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Eos
KDJ II

Eos KDJ II + Kyntos C

288  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ II door 80 L 800 770-785 13799420-01L

KDJ II door 80 R 800 770-785 13799420-01R

KDJ II door 90 L 900 870-885 13799421-01L

KDJ II door 90 R 900 870-885 13799421-01R

KDJ II door 100 L 1000 970-985 13799422-01L

KDJ II door 100 R 1000 970-985 13799422-01R

KDJ II door 110 L 1100 1070-1085 13799423-01L

KDJ II door 110 R 1100 1070-1085 13799423-01R

KDJ II door 120 L 1200 1170-1185 13799424-01L

KDJ II door 120 R 1200 1170-1185 13799424-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 670-685 13799408-01

S1 75 750 720-735 13799409-01

S1 80 800 770-785 13799410-01

S1 90 900 870-885 13799411-01

S1 100 1000 970-985 13799412-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome
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mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej.  

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ II drzwi 80 lewe 800 770-785 13799420-01L 1 627

KDJ II drzwi 80 prawe 800 770-785 13799420-01R 1 627

KDJ II drzwi 90 lewe 900 870-885 13799421-01L 1 678

KDJ II drzwi 90 prawe 900 870-885 13799421-01R 1 678

KDJ II drzwi 100 lewe 1000 970-985 13799422-01L 1 730

KDJ II drzwi 100 prawe 1000 970-985 13799422-01R 1 730

KDJ II drzwi 110 lewe 1100 1070-1085 13799423-01L 1 783

KDJ II drzwi 110 prawe 1100 1070-1085 13799423-01R 1 783

KDJ II drzwi 120 lewe 1200 1170-1185 13799424-01L 1 835

KDJ II drzwi 120 prawe 1200 1170-1185 13799424-01R 1 835

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 670-685 13799408-01 991

S1 75 750 720-735 13799409-01 1 034

S1 80 800 770-785 13799410-01 1 034

S1 90 900 870-885 13799411-01 1 082

S1 100 1000 970-985 13799412-01 1 130

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDJ II drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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left version right version

left version right version

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ II door 80 800 775-790 770-785 495 260-275 490 1950
KDJ II door 90 900 875-890 870-885 595 260-275 590 1950
KDJ II door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 695 260-275 690 1950
KDJ II door 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 695 360-375 690 1950
KDJ II door 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 795 360-375 790 1950

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Extension profiles Art. No. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

OPCJE DODATKOWE
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wariant prawywariant lewy

ścianka S1
prawa

drzwi 
lewe

drzwi 
prawe

ścianka S1
lewa

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ II drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 495 260-275 490 1950
KDJ II drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 595 260-275 590 1950
KDJ II drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 695 260-275 690 1950
KDJ II drzwi 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 695 360-375 690 1950
KDJ II drzwi 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 795 360-375 790 1950

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Eos
KDS II

Eos KDS II + Kyntos F

290  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDS II door 90 L 900 870-885 13799481-01L

KDS II door 90 R 900 870-885 13799481-01R

KDS II door 100 L 1000 970-985 13799482-01L

KDS II door 100 R 1000 970-985 13799482-01R

KDS II door 110 L 1100 1070-1085 13799483-01L

KDS II door 110 R 1100 1070-1085 13799483-01R

KDS II door 120 L 1200 1170-1185 13799484-01L

KDS II door 120 R 1200 1170-1185 13799484-01R

SIDEWALL S2

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S2 70 700 670-685 13799428-01

S2 75 750 720-735 13799429-01

S2 80 800 770-785 13799430-01

S2 90 900 870-885 13799431-01

S2 100 1000 970-985 13799432-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

290  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej.  

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDS II drzwi 90 lewe 900 870-885 13799481-01L 1 757

KDS II drzwi 90 prawe 900 870-885 13799481-01R 1 757

KDS II drzwi 100 lewe 1000 970-985 13799482-01L 1 808

KDS II drzwi 100 prawe 1000 970-985 13799482-01R 1 808

KDS II drzwi 110 lewe 1100 1070-1085 13799483-01L 1 861

KDS II drzwi 110 prawe 1100 1070-1085 13799483-01R 1 861

KDS II drzwi 120 lewe 1200 1170-1185 13799484-01L 1 913

KDS II drzwi 120 prawe 1200 1170-1185 13799484-01R 1 913

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S2

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S2 70 700 670-685 13799428-01 991

S2 75 750 720-735 13799429-01 1 034

S2 80 800 770-785 13799430-01 1 034

S2 90 900 870-885 13799431-01 1 082

S2 100 1000 970-985 13799432-01 1 130

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDS II drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S2 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:
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left version right version

left version right version

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H1 H2

KDS II door 90 900 875-890 870-885 528 282-297 534 1950 1970

KDS II door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 528 382-397 534 1950 1970

KDS II door 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 528 482-497 534 1950 1970

KDS II door 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 528 582-597 534 1950 1970

Sidewall S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685

S2 75 750 725-740 720-735

S2 80 800 775-790 770-785

S2 90 900 875-890 870-885

S2 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – sidewall extension mounted from the side of the wall P01-284195001

Profil U +2 cm –  it can be installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-284197001

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  291Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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WIESZAK
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H1 H2

KDS II drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 528 282-297 534 1950 1970

KDS II drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 528 382-397 534 1950 1970

KDS II drzwi 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 528 482-497 534 1950 1970

KDS II drzwi 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 528 582-597 534 1950 1970

Ścianka S2 A2 X2 Y2

S2 70 700 675-690 670-685

S2 75 750 725-740 720-735

S2 80 800 775-790 770-785

S2 90 900 875-890 870-885

S2 100 1000 975-990 970-985

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C 
Compact

Siros C

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie ścianki stałej frontu P01-284195001 240

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej P01-284197001 240
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Eos
KDJ B

Eos KDJ B + Kyntos C

292  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ B 80 L* ×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137413-01-01L

KDJ B 80 R* ×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137413-01-01R

KDJ B 80 L*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137443-01-01L

KDJ B 80 R*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137443-01-01R

KDJ B 90 L* ×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137403-01-01L

KDJ B 90 R* ×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137403-01-01R

* door dimension

ADDITIONAL HANDLE 
details on p. 14

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

There is a possibility 
to order an additional 

handle for bi-fold 
doors.

Details on p. 14.

292  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
Wymiary do osi szyby  

(Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ B 80 lewa* ×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137413-01-01L 2 817

KDJ B 80 prawa* ×80 800×800 775-785 × 763-778 137413-01-01R 2 817

KDJ B 80 lewa*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137443-01-01L 2 929

KDJ B 80 prawa*×100 800×1000 775-785 × 963-978 137443-01-01R 2 929

KDJ B 90 lewa* ×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137403-01-01L 2 929

KDJ B 90 prawa* ×90 900×900 875-885 × 863-878 137403-01-01R 2 929

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
* wymiar drzwi

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDJ B 500 1 372 1 000 1 400

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
szczegóły na str. 14

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny z dodatkowym 

uchwytem.
Szczegóły na str. 14.
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a tubular hinge P01-137197001

Profil U +2 cm –  it can be installed only on the side of the sidewall P01-284195001
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B D H1 H2

KDJ B 80×80 800 800 780-790 775-790 775-785 763-778 383 678 1970 1950

KDJ B 80×100 800 1000 780-790 975-990 775-785 963-978 383 678 1970 1950

KDJ B 90×90 900 900 880-890 875-890 875-885 863-878 433 778 1970 1950

Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

ADDITIONAL
HANDLE

p. 14
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WARIANTY 
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Patrz str. 11
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Patrz str. 14
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Patrz str. 16
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Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego P01-137197001 269

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie ścianki bocznej P01-284195001 240
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B D H1 H2

KDJ B 80×80 800 800 780-790 775-790 775-785 763-778 383 678 1970 1950

KDJ B 80×100 800 1000 780-790 975-990 775-785 963-978 383 678 1970 1950

KDJ B 90×90 900 900 880-890 875-890 875-885 863-878 433 778 1970 1950
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Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

DODATKOWY 
UCHWYT

Patrz str. 14
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Eos
KDD I

Eos KDD I + Giaros C

294  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Tray width 

(A×A)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD I 80×80 800×800 768-778 137213-01-01

KDD I 90×90 900×900 868-878 137203-01-01

KDD I 100×100 1000×1000 968-978 137223-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

294  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A×A)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD I 80×80 800×800 768-778 137213-01-01 2 660

KDD I 90×90 900×900 868-878 137203-01-01 2 771

KDD I 100×100 1000×1000 968-978 137223-01-01 2 884

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDD I 500 1 372 1 000 1 400

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  295Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-137197001

25

66-76

8

8

32

 Ø38 70

X
A

Y

3.

1. 2.

A, X, Y B

A
, X

, Y
B

D

H
1

H
2

2.

3.

1.

Model A X Y B D H1 H2

KDD 80×80 800 780-790 768-778 715 1004 1970 1950

KDD 90×90 900 880-890 868-878 815 1136 1970 1950

KDD 100×100 1000 980-990 968-978 915 1287 1970 1950

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Teos C Delos C Delos C 
with panel

Argos C

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Giaros CZantos CKyntos C

Argos C
with panel

Rodos C
Compact

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  295Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-137197001 269
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1.

Model A X Y B D H1 H2

KDD 80×80 800 780-790 768-778 715 1004 1970 1950

KDD 90×90 900 880-890 868-878 815 1136 1970 1950

KDD 100×100 1000 980-990 968-978 915 1287 1970 1950

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Teos C Delos C Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Giaros CZantos CKyntos C

Argos C
z obudową

Rodos C
Compact
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Eos
KDD II

Eos KDD II + Kyntos C 

296  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

LEFT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD II 80 L 800 770-785 13799460-01L

KDD II 90 L 900 870-885 13799461-01L

KDD II 100 L 1000 970-985 13799462-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD II 80 R 800 770-785 13799460-01R

KDD II 90 R 900 870-885 13799461-01R

KDD II 100 R 1000 970-985 13799462-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

296  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny. 

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD II 80 lewa 800 770-785 13799460-01L 1 458

KDD II 90 lewa 900 870-885 13799461-01L 1 507

KDD II 100 lewa 1000 970-985 13799462-01L 1 556

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA 

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD II 80 prawa 800 770-785 13799460-01R 1 458

KDD II 90 prawa 900 870-885 13799461-01R 1 507

KDD II 100 prawa 1000 970-985 13799462-01R 1 556

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient

KDD II
część lewa 250 686 500 700
część prawa 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  297Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD II 80L×80R 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 498 498 268-283 268-283 690 1950

KDD II 80L×90R 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 498 598 268-283 268-283 763 1950

KDD II 80L×100R 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 498 698 268-283 268-283 842 1950

KDD II 90L×80R 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 598 498 268-283 268-283 763 1950

KDD II 90L×90R 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 598 598 268-283 268-283 830 1950

KDD II 90L×100R 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 598 698 268-283 268-283 903 1950

KDD II 100L×80R 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 698 498 268-283 268-283 842 1950

KDD II 100L×90R 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 698 598 268-283 268-283 903 1950

KDD II 100L×100R 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 698 698 268-283 268-283 972 1950

Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  297Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
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Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD II 80L×80P 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 498 498 268-283 268-283 690 1950

KDD II 80L×90P 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 498 598 268-283 268-283 763 1950

KDD II 80L×100P 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 498 698 268-283 268-283 842 1950

KDD II 90L×80P 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 598 498 268-283 268-283 763 1950

KDD II 90L×90P 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 598 598 268-283 268-283 830 1950

KDD II 90L×100P 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 598 698 268-283 268-283 903 1950

KDD II 100L×80P 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 698 498 268-283 268-283 842 1950

KDD II 100L×90P 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 698 598 268-283 268-283 903 1950

KDD II 100L×100P 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 698 698 268-283 268-283 972 1950

Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE
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Eos
KDD B

Eos KDD B + Kyntos C

298  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

There is a possibility 
to order an additional 

handle for bi-fold 
doors.

Details on p. 14.

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDD B 80×80 800×800 768-778 × 768-778 137313-01-01

KDD B 80L×90R 800×900 768-778 × 868-878 137343-01-01L

KDD B 80L×100R 800×1000 768-778 × 968-978 137333-01-01L

KDD B 90L×80R 900×800 868-878 × 768-778 137343-01-01R

KDD B 90×90 900×900 868-878 × 868-878 137303-01-01

KDD B 90L×100R 900×1000 868-878 × 968-978 137353-01-01R

KDD B 100L×80R 1000×800 968-978×768-778 137333-01-01R

KDD B 100L×90R 1000×900 968-978 × 868-878 137353-01-01L

KDD B 100×100 1000×1000 968-978 × 968-978 137323-01-01

298  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny z dodatkowym 

uchwytem.
Szczegóły na str. 14.

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
Wymiary do osi szyby  

(Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD B 80×80 800×800 768-778 × 768-778 137313-01-01 3 204

KDD B 80L×90P 800×900 768-778 × 868-878 137343-01-01L 3 257

KDD B 80L×100P 800×1000 768-778 × 968-978 137333-01-01L 3 316

KDD B 90L×80P 900×800 868-878 × 768-778 137343-01-01R 3 257

KDD B 90×90 900×900 868-878 × 868-878 137303-01-01 3 317

KDD B 90L×100P 900×1000 868-878 × 968-978 137353-01-01R 3 374

KDD B 100L×80P 1000×800 968-978×768-778 137333-01-01R 3 316

KDD B 100L×90P 1000×900 968-978 × 868-878 137353-01-01L 3 374

KDD B 100×100 1000×1000 968-978 × 968-978 137323-01-01 3 436

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDD B 500 1 372 1 000 1 400

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  299Dimensions are given in mm.
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H1 H2

KDD B 80L×80R 800 800 780-790 780-790 768-778 768-778 383 383 1970 1950
KDD B 80L×90R 800 900 780-790 880-890 768-778 868-878 383 433 1970 1950
KDD B 80L×100R 800 1000 780-790 980-990 768-778 968-978 383 483 1970 1950
KDD B 90L×80R 900 800 880-890 780-790 868-878 768-778 433 383 1970 1950
KDD B 90L×90R 900 900 880-890 880-890 868-878 868-878 433 433 1970 1950
KDD B 90L×100R 900 1000 880-890 980-990 868-878 968-978 433 483 1970 1950
KDD B 100L×80R 1000 800 980-990 780-790 968-978 768-778 483 383 1970 1950
KDD B 100L×90R 1000 900 980-990 880-890 968-978 868-878 483 433 1970 1950
KDD B 100L×100R 1000 1000 980-990 980-990 968-978 968-978 483 483 1970 1950

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-137197001

ADDITIONAL HANDLE 
details on p. 14

Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  299Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DODATKOWY 
UCHWYT

Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 H1 H2

KDD B 80L×80P 800 800 780-790 780-790 768-778 768-778 383 383 1970 1950
KDD B 80L×90P 800 900 780-790 880-890 768-778 868-878 383 433 1970 1950
KDD B 80L×100P 800 1000 780-790 980-990 768-778 968-978 383 483 1970 1950
KDD B 90L×80P 900 800 880-890 780-790 868-878 768-778 433 383 1970 1950
KDD B 90L×90P 900 900 880-890 880-890 868-878 868-878 433 433 1970 1950
KDD B 90L×100P 900 1000 880-890 980-990 868-878 968-978 433 483 1970 1950
KDD B 100L×80P 1000 800 980-990 780-790 968-978 768-778 483 383 1970 1950
KDD B 100L×90P 1000 900 980-990 880-890 968-978 868-878 483 433 1970 1950
KDD B 100L×100P 1000 1000 980-990 980-990 968-978 968-978 483 483 1970 1950

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-137197001 269

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
szczegóły na str. 14

Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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Eos
DWD+S

Eos DWD+S + Kyntos F

300  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: set of doors and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

SET OF DOORS

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD+S doors 80 800 775-785 13799490-01

DWD+S doors 90 900 875-885 13799491-01

DWD+S doors 100 1000 975-985 13799492-01

DWD+S doors 110 1100 1075-1085 13799493-01

DWD+S doors 120 1200 1175-1185 13799494-01

SIDEWALL S3

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S3 70 700 663-678 13799448-01

S3 75 750 713-728 13799449-01

S3 80 800 763-778 13799450-01

S3 90 900 863-878 13799451-01

S3 100 1000 963-978 13799452-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

300  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej.  

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWD+S drzwi 80 800 775-785 13799490-01 1 951

DWD+S drzwi 90 900 875-885 13799491-01 2 005

DWD+S drzwi 100 1000 975-985 13799492-01 2 055

DWD+S drzwi 110 1100 1075-1085 13799493-01 2 107

DWD+S drzwi 120 1200 1175-1185 13799494-01 2 159

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S3

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S3 70 700 663-678 13799448-01 963

S3 75 750 713-728 13799449-01 986

S3 80 800 763-778 13799450-01 1 011

S3 90 900 863-878 13799451-01 1 059

S3 100 1000 963-978 13799452-01 1 107

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWD+S drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S3 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a tubular hinge of the wall P01-137197001

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the sidewall P01-284197001

Set of doors A1 X1 Y1 B D H1 H2

DWD+S doors 80 800 780-790 775-785 333 668 1970 1950
DWD+S doors 90 900 880-890 875-885 383 768 1970 1950
DWD+S doors 100 1000 980-990 975-985 433 868 1970 1950
DWD+S doors 110 1100 1080-1090 1075-1085 483 968 1970 1950
DWD+S doors 120 1200 1180-1190 1175-1185 533 1068 1970 1950

Sidewall S3 A2 X2 Y2

S3 70 700 675-690 663-678
S3 75 750 725-740 713-728
S3 80 800 775-790 763-778
S3 90 900 875-890 863-878
S3 100 1000 975-990 963-978

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego od strony ściany P01-137197001 269

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu od strony profilu przyściennego ścianki bocznej P01-284197001 240

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H1 H2

DWD+S drzwi 80 800 780-790 775-785 333 668 1970 1950
DWD+S drzwi 90 900 880-890 875-885 383 768 1970 1950
DWD+S drzwi 100 1000 980-990 975-985 433 868 1970 1950
DWD+S drzwi 110 1100 1080-1090 1075-1085 483 968 1970 1950
DWD+S drzwi 120 1200 1180-1190 1175-1185 533 1068 1970 1950

Ścianka S3 A2 X2 Y2

S3 70 700 675-690 663-678
S3 75 750 725-740 713-728
S3 80 800 775-790 763-778
S3 90 900 875-890 863-878
S3 100 1000 975-990 963-978

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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Eos
DWD+2S

Eos DWD+2S + Giaros D

302  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: shower set of doors and 2 sidewalls. Please specify all the article numbers when making an 
order

SET OF DOORS

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD+2S doors 80 800 765 13799400-01

DWD+2S doors 90 900 865 13799401-01

DWD+2S doors 100 1000 965 13799402-01

DWD+2S doors 110 1100 1065 13799403-01

DWD+2S doors 120 1200 1165 13799404-01

SIDEWALL S3

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S3 70 700 663-678 13799448-01

S3 75 750 713-728 13799449-01

S3 80 800 763-778 13799450-01

S3 90 900 863-878 13799451-01

S3 100 1000 963-978 13799452-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

302  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianek bocznych.  

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWD+2S drzwi 80 800 765 13799400-01 2 104

DWD+2S drzwi 90 900 865 13799401-01 2 152

DWD+2S drzwi 100 1000 965 13799402-01 2 200

DWD+2S drzwi 110 1100 1065 13799403-01 2 248

DWD+2S drzwi 120 1200 1165 13799404-01 2 295

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S3

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S3 70 700 663-678 13799448-01 963

S3 75 750 713-728 13799449-01 986

S3 80 800 763-778 13799450-01 1 011

S3 90 900 863-878 13799451-01 1 059

S3 100 1000 963-978 13799452-01 1 107

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWD+2S drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S3 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato, Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  303Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284197001
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S3 70 700 675-690 663-678
S3 75 750 725-740 713-728
S3 80 800 775-790 763-778
S3 90 900 875-890 863-878
S3 100 1000 975-990 963-978

Set of doors A1 X1 Y1 B D H1 H2

DWD+2S doors 80 800 775 765 326 655 1970 1950
DWD+2S doors 90 900 875 865 376 755 1970 1950
DWD+2S doors 100 1000 975 965 426 855 1970 1950
DWD+2S doors 110 1100 1075 1065 476 955 1970 1950
DWD+2S doors 120 1200 1175 1165 526 1055 1970 1950
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Profil U +2 cm P01-284197001 240
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Ścianka S3 A2 X2 Y2

S3 70 700 675-690 663-678
S3 75 750 725-740 713-728
S3 80 800 775-790 763-778
S3 90 900 875-890 863-878
S3 100 1000 975-990 963-978

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D H1 H2

DWD+2S drzwi 80 800 775 765 326 655 1970 1950
DWD+2S drzwi 90 900 875 865 376 755 1970 1950
DWD+2S drzwi 100 1000 975 965 426 855 1970 1950
DWD+2S drzwi 110 1100 1075 1065 476 955 1970 1950
DWD+2S drzwi 120 1200 1175 1165 526 1055 1970 1950
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Eos
DWJ I

Eos DWJ I + Kyntos C

304  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ I 70 L 690-710 137983-01-01L

DWJ I 70 R 690-710 137983-01-01R

DWJ I 80 L 790-810 137913-01-01L

DWJ I 80 R 790-810 137913-01-01R

DWJ I 90 L 890-910 137903-01-01L

DWJ I 90 R 890-910 137903-01-01R

DWJ I 100 L 990-1010 137923-01-01L

DWJ I 100 R 990-1010 137923-01-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

304  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ I 70 lewe 690-710 137983-01-01L 1 644

DWJ I 70 prawe 690-710 137983-01-01R 1 644

DWJ I 80 lewe 790-810 137913-01-01L 1 701

DWJ I 80 prawe 790-810 137913-01-01R 1 701

DWJ I 90 lewe 890-910 137903-01-01L 1 758

DWJ I 90 prawe 890-910 137903-01-01R 1 758

DWJ I 100 lewe 990-1010 137923-01-01L 1 813

DWJ I 100 prawe 990-1010 137923-01-01R 1 813

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWJ I 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Model X B D H1 H2

DWJ I 70 690-710 584 590 1970 1950

DWJ I 80 790-810 684 690 1970 1950

DWJ I 90 890-910 784 790 1970 1950

DWJ I 100 990-1010 884 890 1970 1950

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a tubular hinge P01-137197001

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet–catch profile P01-137195001

Profil U + 4 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet–catch profile P01-138195001
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Model X B D H1 H2

DWJ I 70 690-710 584 590 1970 1950

DWJ I 80 790-810 684 690 1970 1950

DWJ I 90 890-910 784 790 1970 1950

DWJ I 100 990-1010 884 890 1970 1950

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego P01-137197001 269

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie profilu przyściennego pod magnes P01-137195001 269

Profil U + 4 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie profilu przyściennego pod magnes P01-138195001 314

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Eo
s

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



Eos
DWJ II

Eos DWJ II + Giaros D

306  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ II 80 L 780-810 13799440-01L

DWJ II 80 R 780-810 13799440-01R

DWJ II 90 L 880-910 13799441-01L

DWJ II 90 R 880-910 13799441-01R

DWJ II 100 L 980-1010 13799442-01L

DWJ II 100 R 980-1010 13799442-01R

DWJ II 110 L 1080-1110 13799443-01L

DWJ II 110 R 1080-1110 13799443-01R

DWJ II 120 L 1180-1210 13799444-01L

DWJ II 120 R 1180-1210 13799444-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

306  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ II 80 lewe 780-810 13799440-01L 1 702

DWJ II 80 prawe 780-810 13799440-01R 1 702

DWJ II 90 lewe 880-910 13799441-01L 1 751

DWJ II 90 prawe 880-910 13799441-01R 1 751

DWJ II 100 lewe 980-1010 13799442-01L 1 800

DWJ II 100 prawe 980-1010 13799442-01R 1 800

DWJ II 110 lewe 1080-1110 13799443-01L 1 848

DWJ II 110 prawe 1080-1110 13799443-01R 1 848

DWJ II 120 lewe 1180-1210 13799444-01L 1 896

DWJ II 120 prawe 1180-1210 13799444-01R 1 896

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWJ II 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

STABILIZER L
p. 13

10 32

20

1. 3.

32-47

27

4.

8

8

2425

2. 5.

32

 Ø38 70

H H

X

DC

B

3.
4.

5.

1.

2.

right versionleft version

Extension profiles Art. No. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted as an extension of the front wall P01-284195001 240

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet–catch profile P01-277195001 218

Model X B C D H

DWJ II 80 780-810 494 245-260 490 1950

DWJ II 90 880-910 594 245-260 590 1950

DWJ II 100 980-1010 694 245-260 690 1950

DWJ II 110* 1080-1110 694 345-360 690 1950

DWJ II 120* 1180-1210 794 345-360 790 1950

Giaros C Zantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

*

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  307Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

10 32

20

1. 3.

32-47

27

4.

8

8

2425

2. 5.

32

 Ø38 70

H H

X

DC

B

3.
4.

5.

1.

2.

wariant prawywariant lewy

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko od strony ścianki stałej drzwi P01-284195001 240

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie profilu przyściennego pod magnes P01-277195001 218

Model X B C D H

DWJ II 80 780-810 494 245-260 490 1950

DWJ II 90 880-910 594 245-260 590 1950

DWJ II 100 980-1010 694 245-260 690 1950

DWJ II 110* 1080-1110 694 345-360 690 1950

DWJ II 120* 1180-1210 794 345-360 790 1950

Giaros C Zantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

*
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Eos
DWS

Eos DWS + Kyntos C

308  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWS 100 L 985-1010 137990-01-01L

DWS 100 R 985-1010 137990-01-01R

DWS 110 L 1085-1110 137991-01-01L

DWS 110 R 1085-1110 137991-01-01R

DWS 120 L 1185-1210 137992-01-01L

DWS 120 R 1185-1210 137992-01-01R

DWS 140 L 1385-1410 137993-01-01L

DWS 140 R 1385-1410 137993-01-01R

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

308  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWS 100 lewe 985-1010 137990-01-01L 1 876

DWS 100 prawe 985-1010 137990-01-01R 1 876

DWS 110 lewe 1085-1110 137991-01-01L 1 932

DWS 110 prawe 1085-1110 137991-01-01R 1 932

DWS 120 lewe 1185-1210 137992-01-01L 1 990

DWS 120 prawe 1185-1210 137992-01-01R 1 990

DWS 140 lewe 1385-1410 137993-01-01L 2 046

DWS 140 prawe 1385-1410 137993-01-01R 2 046

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWS 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

32

 Ø38 70

2.

8

8

3.

25

66-76

1.

2524

5.

10

32

20

4.H
1

H
1

H
2

H
2

X

D C

B
2.

1.

4.

5.

3.

left version right version

Model X B C D H1 H2

DWS 100* 985-1010 586 340-355 592 1970 1950

DWS 110* 1085-1110 686 340-355 692 1970 1950

DWS 120* 1185-1210 686 440-455 692 1970 1950

DWS 140 1385-1410 786 540-555 792 1970 1950

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a tubular hinge P01-137197001

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the front wall P01-284195001

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

STABILIZER L
p. 13

*

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  309Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

32

 Ø38 70

2.
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8

3.
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1.

2524

5.

10

32

20

4.H
1

H
1

H
2

H
2

X

D C

B
2.

1.

4.

5.

3.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C D H1 H2

DWS 100* 985-1010 586 340-355 592 1970 1950

DWS 110* 1085-1110 686 340-355 692 1970 1950

DWS 120* 1185-1210 686 440-455 692 1970 1950

DWS 140 1385-1410 786 540-555 792 1970 1950

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego P01-137197001 269

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie ścianki stałej drzwi P01-284195001 240

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

*
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Eos
DWB

Eos DWB + Kyntos F

310  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWB 70 L 690-710 137883-01-01L

DWB 70 R 690-710 137883-01-01R

DWB 80 L 790-810 137813-01-01L

DWB 80 R 790-810 137813-01-01R

DWB 90 L 890-910 137803-01-01L

DWB 90 R 890-910 137803-01-01R

ADDITIONAL HANDLE 
details on p. 14

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

There is a possibility 
to order an additional 

handle for bi-fold 
doors.

Details on p. 14.

310  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWB 70 lewe 690-710 137883-01-01L 2 115

DWB 70 prawe 690-710 137883-01-01R 2 115

DWB 80 lewe 790-810 137813-01-01L 2 170

DWB 80 prawe 790-810 137813-01-01R 2 170

DWB 90 lewe 890-910 137803-01-01L 2 225

DWB 90 prawe 890-910 137803-01-01R 2 225

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWB 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

DODATKOWY UCHWYT 
szczegóły na str. 14

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny z dodatkowym 

uchwytem.
Szczegóły na str. 14.
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

ADDITIONAL
HANDLE

p. 14

H
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H
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H
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2

X

B

D
48-58

25

4.

32

 Ø38 70

2.

8

8

3.

25

66-76

1.

2.

1.

4.

3.

left version right version

Model X B D H1 H2

DWB 70 690-710 335 550 1970 1950

DWB 80 790-810 385 650 1970 1950

DWB 90 890-910 435 750 1970 1950

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a tubular hinge P01-137197001

Profil U +2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet–catch profile P01-137195001

Profil U +4 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet–catch profile P01-138195001

Giaros C Zantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  311Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

DODATKOWY 
UCHWYT

Patrz str. 14

H
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H
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H
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D
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4.

32

 Ø38 70

2.

8

8

3.
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66-76

1.

2.

1.

4.

3.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B D H1 H2

DWB 70 690-710 335 550 1970 1950

DWB 80 790-810 385 650 1970 1950

DWB 90 890-910 435 750 1970 1950

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie zawiasu rurowego P01-137197001 269

Profil U +2 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie profilu przyściennego pod magnes P01-137195001 269

Profil U +4 cm – możliwość montażu tylko po stronie profilu przyściennego pod magnes P01-138195001 314

Giaros C Zantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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Eos
DWD I

Eos DWD I + Kyntos F

312  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD I 70 690-710 137783-01-01

DWD I 80 790-810 137713-01-01

DWD I 90 890-910 137703-01-01

DWD I 100 990-1010 137723-01-01

DWD I 120 1190-1210 137773-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

312  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWD I 70 690-710 137783-01-01 1 942

DWD I 80 790-810 137713-01-01 2 003

DWD I 90 890-910 137703-01-01 2 062

DWD I 100 990-1010 137723-01-01 2 122

DWD I 120 1190-1210 137773-01-01 2 182

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWD I 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

HANDLE
EXCHANGE

OPTION
p. 16

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

8

8

3.

25

66-76

1.

32

 Ø38 70

2.

H
1

H
2

X

DB

1.

3.

2.

Model X B D H1 H2

DWD I 70 690-710 290 585 1970 1950

DWD I 80 790-810 340 685 1970 1950

DWD I 90 890-910 390 785 1970 1950

DWD I 100 990-1010 440 885 1970 1950

DWD I 120 1190-1210 540 1085 1970 1950

Door wnękowe Eos DWD ze szkłem przejrzystym

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-137197001

Giaros C Zantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  313Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 16
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2.

H
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1.

3.

2.

Model X B D H1 H2

DWD I 70 690-710 290 585 1970 1950

DWD I 80 790-810 340 685 1970 1950

DWD I 90 890-910 390 785 1970 1950

DWD I 100 990-1010 440 885 1970 1950

DWD I 120 1190-1210 540 1085 1970 1950

Drzwi wnękowe Eos DWD ze szkłem przejrzystym

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-137197001 269

Giaros C Zantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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314  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Eos PDD I

Eos PDD II

Eos KDS I

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

314  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Eos PDD I

Eos PDD II

Eos KDS I

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  315

Eos DWJS

Eos DWD II

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  315

Eos DWJS

Eos DWD II

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl
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cm

 

+2  cm

TORRENTA

316  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm6GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 6 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

A mechanism to lift and 
pull down the doors

Elegant chrome details

Top masking cap for  
wall–adjacent profiles

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

Glass protected with 
 coating

TORRENTA

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

STANDARD  
HEIGHT

PROFILE  
FINISH

Tempered safety glass 
6 mm with different 
finish

An adjustment 
mechanism which allows 
to compensate for wall 
irregularities up to 15 mm

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclo-
sure or shower door for your bathroom, 
then you can use extension profiles. 
Information about the profiles can be 
found on the page of particular model of 
the cabin.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

MADE TO MEASURE
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

POSSIBILITY OF 
MOUNTING WITHOUT A 
THRESHOLD STRIP

More details in the 
assembly instructions.

01 Chrome

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee. The 
stabilizer should be ordered together with 
the shower enclosure – please contact the 
Customer Service Department.  
Details on p. 13.
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mm6SZKŁO

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
6 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Mechanizm unoszący 
i opuszczający drzwi

Eleganckie 
uchwyty 

Górna maskownica  
profili przyściennych

Uszczelki zapewniające  
szczelność kabiny

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII TORRENTA

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

WYSOKOŚĆ
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR
PROFILI

Bezpieczne szkło 
o grubości 6 mm

System umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 15 mm

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej 
ofercie kabiny lub drzwi odpowiednich do 
Państwa łazienki, wówczas można wyko-
rzystać profile poszerzające. Informacje 
o profilach znajdą Państwo na stronie 
danego modelu kabiny.

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14.

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU 
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ

Więcej szczegółów 
w instrukcji montażu.

01 Chrom

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu sta
bilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L. Stabiliza
tor należy zamówić równocześnie z kabiną 
prysznicową. Cena detaliczna wynosi 150 zł 
brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależnie od 
koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.
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Torrenta
PDD

Torrenta PDD + Kyntos A

318  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

This is an universal shower enclosure. It possible to install it as a right or left version.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

PDD 80×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 131610-01-01

PDD 90×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 131600-01-01

PDD 100×100 1000×1000 970-985×970-985 131620-01-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

PDD E 90×80 900×800 870-885×770-785 131630-01-01

PDD E 100×80 1000×800 970-985×770-785 131640-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

318  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Kabiny asymetryczne są uniwersalne, można je zamontować jako wersje lewe lub prawe. 

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
Wymiar do osi szyby  

(Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PDD 80×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 131610-01-01 2 675

PDD 90×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 131600-01-01 2 735

PDD 100×100 1000×1000 970-985×970-985 131620-01-01 2 784

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE 

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
Wymiar do osi szyby  

(Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PDD E 90×80 900×800 870-885×770-785 131630-01-01 2 735

PDD E 100×80 1000×800 970-985×770-785 131640-01-01 2 806

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  319Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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1.

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80×80 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 450 450 190-205 190-205 840 1950
PDD 90×90* 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 450 450 290-305 290-305 840 1950
PDD 100×100* 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 450 450 390-405 390-405 840 1950
PDD 80×90 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 450 450 190-205 290-305 840 1950
PDD 90×80 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 450 450 290-305 190-205 840 1950
PDD 80×100 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 450 450 190-205 390-405 840 1950
PDD 100×80 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 450 450 390-405 190-205 840 1950

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros AKyntos A Argos AZantos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

STABILIZER L
p. 13

*

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  319Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80×80 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 450 450 190-205 190-205 840 1950
PDD 90×90* 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 450 450 290-305 290-305 840 1950
PDD 100×100* 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 450 450 390-405 390-405 840 1950
PDD 80×90 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 450 450 190-205 290-305 840 1950
PDD 90×80 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 450 450 290-305 190-205 840 1950
PDD 80×100 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 450 450 190-205 390-405 840 1950
PDD 100×80 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 450 450 390-405 190-205 840 1950

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros AKyntos A Argos AZantos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

*
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Torrenta
PDJ

320  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

PDJ 80×80 L 800×800 770-785×770-785 131710-01-01

PDJ 80×80 R 800×800 770-785×770-785 131810-01-01

PDJ 90×90 L 900×900 870-885×870-885 131700-01-01

PDJ 90×90 R 900×900 870-885×870-885 131800-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

320  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
Wymiar do osi szyby 

(Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PDJ 80×80 lewa 800×800 770-785×770-785 131710-01-01 2 675

PDJ 80×80 prawa 800×800 770-785×770-785 131810-01-01 2 675

PDJ 90×90 lewa 900×900 870-885×870-885 131700-01-01 2 735

PDJ 90×90 prawa 900×900 870-885×870-885 131800-01-01 2 735

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

Torrenta PDJ + Kyntos A

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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left version right version

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B C1 C2 D H

PDJ 80×80 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 605 190-205 247-262 795 1950

PDJ 90×90 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 605 290-305 347-362 795 1950

Delos A Patmos A

Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A

Argos A

Siros A Siros A 
Compact

Giaros AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  321Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B C1 C2 D H

PDJ 80×80 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 605 190-205 247-262 795 1950

PDJ 90×90 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 605 290-305 347-362 795 1950

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-277195001 218

Delos A Patmos A

Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A

Argos A

Siros A Siros A 
Compact

Giaros AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact
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Torrenta  
KDJ

Torrenta KDJ + Kyntos F

322  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDJ 80 L*×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 132212-01-01L

KDJ 80 R*×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 132212-01-01R

KDJ 80 L*×100** 800×1000 770-785×970-985 132250-01-01L

KDJ 80 R*×100** 800×1000 770-785×970-985 132250-01-01R

KDJ 90 L*×80 900×800 870-885×770-785 132249-01-01L

KDJ 90 R*×80 900×800 870-885×770-785 132249-01-01R

KDJ 90 L*×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 132202-01-01L

KDJ 90 R*×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 132202-01-01R

KDJ 90 L*×100** 900×1000 870-885×970-985 132240-01-01L

KDJ 90 R*×100** 900×1000 870-885×970-985 132240-01-01R

KDJ 100 L*×80 1000×800 970-985×770-785 132242-01-01L

KDJ 100 R*×80 1000×800 970-985×770-785 132242-01-01R

KDJ 100 L*×90 1000×900 970-985×870-885 132246-01-01L

KDJ 100 R*×90 1000×900 970-985×870-885 132246-01-01R

* door dimension, ** when the sidewall is ≥ 1000 mm, the corner support bars are replaced by a parallel cross stabilizer (see p.13). 
Technical drawing available at www.radaway.eu

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

322  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Model
Wymiary brodzika  

(A1×A2)
Wymiar do osi szyby

 (Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ 80 lewa*×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 132212-01-01L 2 248

KDJ 80 prawa*×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 132212-01-01R 2 248

KDJ 80 lewa*×100** 800×1000 770-785×970-985 132250-01-01L 2 405

KDJ 80 prawa*×100** 800×1000 770-785×970-985 132250-01-01R 2 405

KDJ 90 lewa*×80 900×800 870-885×770-785 132249-01-01L 2 302

KDJ 90 prawa*×80 900×800 870-885×770-785 132249-01-01R 2 302

KDJ 90 lewa*×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 132202-01-01L 2 302

KDJ 90 prawa*×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 132202-01-01R 2 302

KDJ 90 lewa*×100** 900×1000 870-885×970-985 132240-01-01L 2 488

KDJ 90 prawa*×100** 900×1000 870-885×970-985 132240-01-01R 2 488

KDJ 100 lewa*×80 1000×800 970-985×770-785 132242-01-01L 2 302

KDJ 100 prawa*×80 1000×800 970-985×770-785 132242-01-01R 2 302

KDJ 100 lewa*×90 1000×900 970-985×870-885 132246-01-01L 2 385

KDJ 100 prawa*×90 1000×900 970-985×870-885 132246-01-01R 2 385

* wymiar drzwi,  
** �przy wymiarze ścianki bocznej większej lub równej 1000 mm kabina posiada wspornik krzyżowy.  

Rysunek techniczny dostępny na www.radaway.pl

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDJ 500 1 372 1 000 1 400

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

mm6SZKŁO

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  323Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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left version right version

left version right version

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B C D H

KDJ 80×80 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 537 256-271 505 1950
KDJ 80×100 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 537 256-271 505 1950
KDJ 90×80 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ 90×90 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ 90×100 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ 100×80 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 637 356-371 605 1950
KDJ 100×90 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 637 356-371 605 1950

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  323Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240
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Patrz str. 7
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B C D H

KDJ 80×80 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 537 256-271 505 1950
KDJ 80×100 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 537 256-271 505 1950
KDJ 90×80 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ 90×90 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ 90×100 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ 100×80 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 637 356-371 605 1950
KDJ 100×90 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 637 356-371 605 1950

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240
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Torrenta  
KDJ

Torrenta KDJ + Kyntos F

324  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.

DOOR 

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ 80 L 800 770-785 133280-01-01L

KDJ 80 R 800 770-785 133280-01-01R

KDJ 85 L 850 820-835 133285-01-01L

KDJ 85 R 850 820-835 133285-01-01R

KDJ 90 L 900 870-885 133290-01-01L

KDJ 90 R 900 870-885 133290-01-01R

KDJ 95 L 950 920-935 133295-01-01L

KDJ 95 R 950 920-935 133295-01-01R

KDJ 100 L 1000 970-985 133210-01-01L

KDJ 100 R 1000 970-985 133210-01-01R

KDJ 110 L 1100 1070-1085 133211-01-01L

KDJ 110 R 1100 1070-1085 133211-01-01R

KDJ 120 L 1200 1170-1185 133212-01-01L

KDJ 120 R 1200 1170-1185 133212-01-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
Tray width 

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 670-685 1330070-01-01

S1 75 750 720-735 1330075-01-01

S1 80 800 770-785 1330080-01-01

S1 85 850 820-835 1330085-01-01

S1 90 900 870-885 1330090-01-01

S1 95 950 920-935 1330095-01-01

S1 100 1000 970-985 1330100-01-01

S1 110 1100 1070-1085 1330110-01-01

S1 120 1200 1170-1185 1330120-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

324  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienia należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej

DRZWI 

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ 80 lewe 800 770-785 133280-01-01L 1 584
KDJ 80 prawe 800 770-785 133280-01-01R 1 584
KDJ 85 lewe 850 820-835 133285-01-01L 1 606
KDJ 85 prawe 850 820-835 133285-01-01R 1 606
KDJ 90 lewe 900 870-885 133290-01-01L 1 629
KDJ 90 prawe 900 870-885 133290-01-01R 1 629
KDJ 95 lewe 950 920-935 133295-01-01L 1 652
KDJ 95 prawe 950 920-935 133295-01-01R 1 652
KDJ 100 lewe 1000 970-985 133210-01-01L 1 674
KDJ 100 prawe 1000 970-985 133210-01-01R 1 674
KDJ 110 lewe 1100 1070-1085 133211-01-01L 1 719
KDJ 110 prawe 1100 1070-1085 133211-01-01R 1 719
KDJ 120 lewe 1200 1170-1185 133212-01-01L 1 764
KDJ 120 prawe 1200 1170-1185 133212-01-01R 1 764

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 670-685 1330070-01-01 809
S1 75 750 720-735 1330075-01-01 832
S1 80 800 770-785 1330080-01-01 854
S1 85 850 820-835 1330085-01-01 877
S1 90 900 870-885 1330090-01-01 899
S1 95 950 920-935 1330095-01-01 921
S1 100 1000 970-985 1330100-01-01 944
S1 110 1100 1070-1085 1330110-01-01 989
S1 120 1200 1170-1185 1330120-01-01 1 034
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDJ drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

mm6SZKŁO

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  325Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001
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Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ door 80 800 775-790 770-785 537 256-271 505 1950
KDJ door 85 850 825-840 820-835 537 306-321 505 1950
KDJ door 90 900 875-890 870-885 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ door 95 950 925-940 920-935 637 306-321 605 1950
KDJ door 100 1000 975-990 970-985 637 356-371 605 1950
KDJ door 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 737 356-371 705 1950
KDJ door 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 837 356-371 805 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Sidewall S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 85 850 825-840 820-835
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 95 950 925-940 920-935
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985
S1 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085
S1 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  325Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240
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Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ Drzwi 80 800 775-790 770-785 537 256-271 505 1950
KDJ Drzwi 85 850 825-840 820-835 537 306-321 505 1950
KDJ Drzwi 90 900 875-890 870-885 637 256-271 605 1950
KDJ Drzwi 95 950 925-940 920-935 637 306-321 605 1950
KDJ Drzwi 100 1000 975-990 970-985 637 356-371 605 1950
KDJ Drzwi 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085 737 356-371 705 1950
KDJ Drzwi 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185 837 356-371 805 1950

Ścianka S1 A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 85 850 825-840 820-835
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 95 950 925-940 920-935
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985
S1 110 1100 1075-1090 1070-1085
S1 120 1200 1175-1190 1170-1185

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240
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Torrenta
KDD

Torrenta KDD + Kyntos C

326  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

Dimension to the glass 
panel axis  (Y1×Y2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

KDD 80×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 132262-01-01

KDD 80L×90R 800×900 770-785×870-885 132777-01-01R

KDD 80L×100R 800×1000 770-785×970-985 132273-01-01R

KDD 90L×80R 900×800 870-885×770-785 132777-01-01L

KDD 90×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 132252-01-01

KDD 100L×80R 1000×800 970-985×770-785 132273-01-01L

KDD 100×90 1000×900 970-985×870-885 132275-01-01

KDD 100×100 1000×1000 970-985x970-985 132272-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

326  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Wymiary brodzika  

(A1×A2)
Wymiar do osi szyby  

(Y1×Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDD 80×80 800×800 770-785×770-785 132262-01-01 2 549

KDD 80L×90P 800×900 770-785×870-885 132777-01-01R 2 612

KDD 80L×100P 800×1000 770-785×970-985 132273-01-01R 2 612

KDD 90L×80P 900×800 870-885×770-785 132777-01-01L 2 612

KDD 90×90 900×900 870-885×870-885 132252-01-01 2 612

KDD 100L×80P 1000×800 970-985×770-785 132273-01-01L 2 612

KDD 100×90 1000×900 970-985×870-885 132275-01-01 2 700

KDD 100×100 1000×1000 970-985x970-985 132272-01-01 2 730

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDD 500 1 372 1 000 1 400

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  327Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80R 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 537 537 256-271 256-271 746 1950
KDD 80L×90R 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 537 637 256-271 256-271 820 1950
KDD 80L×100R 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 537 637 256-271 356-371 820 1950
KDD 90L×80R 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 637 537 256-271 256-271 820 1950
KDD 90L×90R 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 637 637 256-271 256-271 887 1950
KDD 90L×100R 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 637 637 256-271 356-371 887 1950
KDD 100L×80R 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 637 537 356-371 256-271 820 1950
KDD 100L×90R 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 637 637 356-371 256-271 887 1950
KDD 100L×100R 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 637 637 356-371 356-371 887 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  327Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
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Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
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Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240

10 32

20

1.

8
8

3.

31

 Ø38 68

4.

Y
1,

 Y
2

A
1,

 A
2

X
1,

 X
22425

2.

4.

H

C1

 A
2,

 X
2,

 Y
2

 A1, X1, Y1

 C
2

 B2

  D

 B
1

12 10

X
1/

X
2

3.

2.

1.

cz
ęś

ć 
p

ra
w

a

cz
ęś

ć 
le

w
a

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80P 800 800 775-790 775-790 770-785 770-785 537 537 256-271 256-271 746 1950
KDD 80L×90P 800 900 775-790 875-890 770-785 870-885 537 637 256-271 256-271 820 1950
KDD 80L×100P 800 1000 775-790 975-990 770-785 970-985 537 637 256-271 356-371 820 1950
KDD 90L×80P 900 800 875-890 775-790 870-885 770-785 637 537 256-271 256-271 820 1950
KDD 90L×90P 900 900 875-890 875-890 870-885 870-885 637 637 256-271 256-271 887 1950
KDD 90L×100P 900 1000 875-890 975-990 870-885 970-985 637 637 256-271 356-371 887 1950
KDD 100L×80P 1000 800 975-990 775-790 970-985 770-785 637 537 356-371 256-271 820 1950
KDD 100L×90P 1000 900 975-990 875-890 970-985 870-885 637 637 356-371 256-271 887 1950
KDD 100L×100P 1000 1000 975-990 975-990 970-985 970-985 637 637 356-371 356-371 887 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Torrenta 
KDJ+S

Torrenta KDJ+S + Giaros D

328  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: shower door and 2 sidewalls S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.

DOOR

Model
Tray width  

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis  (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ+S door 80 L 800 750 133380-01-01L

KDJ+S door 80 R 800 750 133380-01-01R

KDJ+S door 90 L 900 850 133390-01-01L

KDJ+S door 90 R 900 850 133390-01-01R

KDJ+S door 100 L 1000 950 133310-01-01L

KDJ+S door 100 R 1000 950 133310-01-01R

KDJ+S door 110 L 1100 1050 133311-01-01L

KDJ+S door 110 R 1100 1050 133311-01-01R

KDJ+S door 120 L 1200 1050 133312-01-01L

KDJ+S door 120 R 1200 1050 133312-01-01R

SIDEWALL S1  
(the package includes 1 sidewall, remember to order 2 sidewalls when making an order)

Model
Tray width

(A2)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 700 670-685 1330070-01-01

S1 75 750 720-735 1330075-01-01

S1 80 800 770-785 1330080-01-01

S1 90 900 870-885 1330090-01-01

S1 100 1000 970-985 1330100-01-01

328  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 3 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianek bocznych S1.

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

KDJ+S drzwi 80 lewe 800 750 133380-01-01L 1 584
KDJ+S drzwi 80 prawe 800 750 133380-01-01R 1 584
KDJ+S drzwi 90 lewe 900 850 133390-01-01L 1 606
KDJ+S drzwi 90 prawe 900 850 133390-01-01R 1 606
KDJ+S drzwi 100 lewe 1000 950 133310-01-01L 1 629
KDJ+S drzwi 100 prawe 1000 950 133310-01-01R 1 629
KDJ+S drzwi 110 lewe 1100 1050 133311-01-01L 1 652
KDJ+S drzwi 110 prawe 1100 1050 133311-01-01R 1 652
KDJ+S drzwi 120 lewe 1200 1050 133312-01-01L 1 674
KDJ+S drzwi 120 prawe 1200 1050 133312-01-01R 1 674

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1  
(w opakowaniu znajduje się jedna ścianka boczna, składając zamówienie należy zamówić 2 ścianki boczne)

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S1 70 700 670-685 1330070-01-01 809
S1 75 750 720-735 1330075-01-01 832
S1 80 800 770-785 1330080-01-01 854
S1 90 900 870-885 1330090-01-01 899
S1 100 1000 970-985 1330100-01-01 944
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
KDJ+S drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16
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PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos C Delos C 
with panel

Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros DKyntos C Teos C 

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos F Teos F

Door A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ+S 80 800 760 750 537 240 505 1950
KDJ+S 90 900 860 850 637 240 605 1950
KDJ+S 100 1000 960 950 637 340 605 1950
KDJ+S 110 1100 1060 1050 737 340 705 1950
KDJ+S 120 1200 1160 1150 837 340 805 1950

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  329Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001 240

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX
+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

ścianka
boczna 

S1

ścianka
boczna S1

ścianka
boczna S1

ścianka
boczna 

S1

drzwi
lewe

drzwi
prawe

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos C Delos C 
z obudową

Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros DKyntos C Teos C 

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos F Teos F

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B C D H

KDJ+S 80 800 760 750 537 240 505 1950
KDJ+S 90 900 860 850 637 240 605 1950
KDJ+S 100 1000 960 950 637 340 605 1950
KDJ+S 110 1100 1060 1050 737 340 705 1950
KDJ+S 120 1200 1160 1150 837 340 805 1950

Ścianka A2 X2 Y2

S1 70 700 675-690 670-685
S1 75 750 725-740 720-735
S1 80 800 775-790 770-785
S1 90 900 875-890 870-885
S1 100 1000 975-990 970-985
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Torrenta 
DWJ

Torrenta DWJ

330  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 80 L 787-810 131910-01-01

DWJ 80 R 787-810 132010-01-01

DWJ 90 L 887-910 131900-01-01

DWJ 90 R 887-910 132000-01-01

DWJ 100 L 987-1010 131920-01-01

DWJ 100 R 987-1010 132020-01-01

DWJ 110 L 1087-1110 131940-01-01

DWJ 110 R 1087-1110 132040-01-01

DWJ 120 L 1187-1210 131930-01-01

DWJ 120 R 1187-1210 132030-01-01

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

330  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ 80 lewe 787-810 131910-01-01 1 622

DWJ 80 prawe 787-810 132010-01-01 1 622

DWJ 90 lewe 887-910 131900-01-01 1 666

DWJ 90 prawe 887-910 132000-01-01 1 666

DWJ 100 lewe 987-1010 131920-01-01 1 756

DWJ 100 prawe 987-1010 132020-01-01 1 756

DWJ 110 lewe 1087-1110 131940-01-01 1 842

DWJ 110 prawe 1087-1110 132040-01-01 1 842

DWJ 120 lewe 1187-1210 131930-01-01 1 842

DWJ 120 prawe 1187-1210 132030-01-01 1 842

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DWJ 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



Torrenta DWJS

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  331Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-284195001

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

p. 16

22
0 

cm

MAX
+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

STABILIZER L
p. 13
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25-33
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 Ø38 68

5.

2425

2.

H H

X

DCB

4.

2.

3.

1.

5.

left version right version

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 787-810 537 251-266 506 1950

DWJ 90 887-910 637 251-266 606 1950

DWJ 100* 987-1010 637 351-366 606 1950

DWJ 110* 1087-1110 737 351-366 706 1950

DWJ 120* 1187-1210 837 351-366 806 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Delos C 
with panel

Catalogue cards of this models are available at  
www.radaway.eu

*
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

MAKSYMALNA
WYSOKOŚĆ
Patrz str. 16

22
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MAX
+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

STABILIZATOR 
KĄTOWY L
Patrz str. 13

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm możliwość montażu  
tylko po stronie ścianki stałej

P01-284195001 240
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C D H

DWJ 80 787-810 537 251-266 506 1950

DWJ 90 887-910 637 251-266 606 1950

DWJ 100* 987-1010 637 351-366 606 1950

DWJ 110* 1087-1110 737 351-366 706 1950

DWJ 120* 1187-1210 837 351-366 806 1950

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

*

Delos C 
z obudową

Karta katalogowa modelu dostępna na  
www.radaway.pl
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+2  cm

EVO

332  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE  
FINISH

01 Transparent

GLASS
mm4 5

Tempered safety glass, 
thickness range: 4 to 
5 mm, compliant with 
PN:EN 12150:1

Invisible mechanism of 
shift and regulation of 
the door

Profile that connects 
the door with the 
sidewall

Ergonomic handle

Invisible mechanism of 
shift and regulation of 
the door

Glass protected with 
 coating

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram are available in our 
“made to measure” programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the seat or bath.  
Details on p. 7 or on our website www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or shower door for your 
bathroom, then you can use extension profiles. Information about the 
profiles can be found on the page of particular model of the cabin.

Easy and quick 
installation – product 
partly assembled in the 
production process

01 Chrome

332  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026332

CECHY SERII EVO

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR
PROFILI

01 Przejrzyste

SZKŁO
mm4 5

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
4 mm lub 5 mm, zgodne 
z normą PN:EN 12150:1

System suwaków za-
pewniający cichy i beza-
waryjny bieg drzwi

Profil łączący drzwi ze 
ścianką boczną

Ergonomiczny uchwyt

Niewidoczny mecha-
nizm przesuwania 
i regulacji drzwi

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

DOPASUJ KABINĘ DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę.  
Więcej informacji na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE
PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo  w naszej ofercie kabiny lub drzwi odpowiednich 
do Państwa łazienki, wówczas można wykorzystać profile poszerzające. 
Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na stronie danego modelu kabiny.

Łatwy i szybki montaż  
– produkt częściowo 
zmontowany 
w procesie produkcji

01 Chrom
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Evo
DW+S

Evo DW+S + Doros Plus D

334  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm4 5

1) 4 mm movable parts, 5 mm fixed parts

1)

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DW 75 750 723-743 335075-01-01

DW 80 800 773-793 335080-01-01

DW 85 850 823-843 335085-01-01

DW 90 900 873-893 335090-01-01

DW 95 950 923-943 335095-01-01

DW 100 1000 973-993 335100-01-01

DW 105 1050 1023-1043 335105-01-01

DW 110 1100 1073-1093 335110-01-01

DW 120 1200 1173-1193 335120-01-01

SIDEWALL S

Model
Tray width

(A2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S 70 700 336070-01-01

S 75 750 336075-01-01

S 80 800 336080-01-01

S 90 900 336090-01-01

S 100 1000 336100-01-01

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

334  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm4 5

1) 4 mm części ruchome, 5 mm części 

1)

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej.

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DW 75 750 723-743 335075-01-01 2 360

DW 80 800 773-793 335080-01-01 2 394

DW 85 850 823-843 335085-01-01 2 428

DW 90 900 873-893 335090-01-01 2 461

DW 95 950 923-943 335095-01-01 2 496

DW 100 1000 973-993 335100-01-01 2 529

DW 105 1050 1023-1043 335105-01-01 2 563

DW 110 1100 1073-1093 335110-01-01 2 597

DW 120 1200 1173-1193 335120-01-01 2 629

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S

Model
Wymiar brodzika  

(A2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S 70 700 336070-01-01 876

S 75 750 336075-01-01 907

S 80 800 336080-01-01 938

S 90 900 336090-01-01 969

S 100 1000 336100-01-01 1 000
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-162199801

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Door A1 X1 Y D H

DW 75 750 727-747 723-743 363 2000
DW 80 800 777-797 773-793 396 2000
DW 85 850 827-847 823-843 429 2000
DW 90 900 877-897 873-893 462 2000
DW 95 950 927-947 923-943 495 2000

DW 100 1000 977-997 973-993 528 2000

DW 105 1050 1027-1047 1023-1043 561 2000

DW 110 1100 1077-1097 1073-1093 594 2000

DW 120 1200 1177-1197 1173-1193 660 2000

Sidewall S A2 X2

S 70 700 677 -697

S 75 750 727-747
S 80 800 777 -797
S 90 900 877-897
S 100 1000 977-997

It is possible to construct 
a wall-adjacent shower 
enclosure, in this case, 
please contact Customer 
Service Department.

2) applies only to the door extension
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Compact
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Compact
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Compact
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RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Drzwi A1 X1 Y D H

DW 75 750 727-747 723-743 363 2000
DW 80 800 777-797 773-793 396 2000
DW 85 850 827-847 823-843 429 2000
DW 90 900 877-897 873-893 462 2000
DW 95 950 927-947 923-943 495 2000

DW 100 1000 977-997 973-993 528 2000

DW 105 1050 1027-1047 1023-1043 561 2000

DW 110 1100 1077-1097 1073-1093 594 2000

DW 120 1200 1177-1197 1173-1193 660 2000

Ścianka S A2 X2

S 70 700 677 -697

S 75 750 727-747
S 80 800 777 -797
S 90 900 877-897
S 100 1000 977-997

2)

Istnieje możliwość 
skonstruowania kabiny 
przyściennej, w takim 
wypadku należy zamówić 
drzwi kabiny, 2 ścianki 
boczne oraz zestaw 
wsporników, których 
długość zależy od 
rozmiarów pozostałych 
elementów kabiny. Prosimy 
o kontakt z Działem Kabin 
Niestandardowych.  

Zestaw wsporników:

– 356 mm  
Cena brutto: 207 PLN
– 540 mm 
Cena brutto: 229 PLN

2) dotyczy tylko poszerzenia drzwi

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm  
– możliwość montażu  

po stronie drzwi
P01-162199801 190
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Compact
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Compact
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Delos D
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Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
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Doros F Doros F 
Compact
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Evo
DW

Evo DW + Doros D

336  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm4

All three sections are sliding, thus the entrance can be from left or right side.

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DW 75 720-760 335075-01-01

DW 80 770-810 335080-01-01

DW 85 820-860 335085-01-01

DW 90 870-910 335090-01-01

DW 95 920-960 335095-01-01

DW 100 970-1010 335100-01-01

DW 105 1020-1060 335105-01-01

DW 110 1070-1110 335110-01-01

DW 120 1170-1210 335120-01-01

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

336  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm4

Drzwi uniwersalne, można je zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą. 

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DW 75 720-760 335075-01-01 2 360

DW 80 770-810 335080-01-01 2 394

DW 85 820-860 335085-01-01 2 428

DW 90 870-910 335090-01-01 2 461

DW 95 920-960 335095-01-01 2 496

DW 100 970-1010 335100-01-01 2 529

DW 105 1020-1060 335105-01-01 2 563

DW 110 1070-1110 335110-01-01 2 597

DW 120 1170-1210 335120-01-01 2 629
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
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Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-162199801

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Model X D H

DW 75 720-760 363 2000
DW 80 770-810 396 2000
DW 85 820-860 429 2000
DW 90 870-910 462 2000
DW 95 920-960 495 2000

DW 100 970-1010 528 2000

DW 105 1020-1060 561 2000

DW 110 1070-1110 594 2000

DW 120 1170-1210 660 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  337Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-162199801 190

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Model X D H

DW 75 720-760 363 2000
DW 80 770-810 396 2000
DW 85 820-860 429 2000
DW 90 870-910 462 2000
DW 95 920-960 495 2000

DW 100 970-1010 528 2000

DW 105 1020-1060 561 2000

DW 110 1070-1110 594 2000

DW 120 1170-1210 660 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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+2÷4 cm

TWIST

338  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm6GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 6 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Wall profiles with ad-
justment to compensa-
te for wall irregularities 
(10 mm)

Pivot hinges enable 
opening the door to the 
inside as well as to the 
outside

The door is equipped 
with magnet-catch 
gaskets on both sides

Glass protected with 
 coating

TWIST

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower 
enclosure or shower door for your 
bathroom, then you can use extension 
profiles. Information about the profiles 
can be found on the page of particular 
model of the cabin.

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE  
FINISH

Elegant chrome details

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14. 

01 Chrome

338  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026338

mm6SZKŁO

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
6 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

System umożliwiający 
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 10 mm

Zawias obrotowy, 
umożliwiający otwiera-
nie drzwi do wewnątrz 
i na zewnątrz

Drzwi zakończone po 
obu stronach listwą 
magnetyczną 

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII TWIST

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej 
ofercie kabiny lub drzwi odpowiednich 
do Państwa łazienki, wówczas można 
wykorzystać profile poszerzające. 
Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na 
stronie danego modelu kabiny.

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR
PROFILI

Eleganckie  
chromowane detale

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14. 

01 Chrom
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Twist

DWDW+S
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Twist
DW+S

Twist DW+S + Argos C

340  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: a door and a sidewall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
This is a universal shower enclosure. It is possible to install it as a right or left version.

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the glass 

panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DW 70 700 678-688 382000-01

DW 80 800 778-788 382001-01

DW 90 900 878-888 382002-01

DW 100 1000 978-988 382003-01

SIDEWALL S

Model
Tray width

(A2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S 70 700 382009-01

S 75 750 382010-01

S 80 800 382011-01

S 90 900 382012-01

S 100 1000 382013-01

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

340  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi kabiny oraz ścianki bocznej. 
Drzwi uniwersalne, można je zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą. 

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DW 70 700 678-688 382000-01 1 470

DW 80 800 778-788 382001-01 1 537

DW 90 900 878-888 382002-01 1 604

DW 100 1000 978-988 382003-01 1 670

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S

Model
Wymiar brodzika  

(A2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

S 70 700 382009-01 979

S 75 750 382010-01 1 010

S 80 800 382011-01 1 041

S 90 900 382012-01 1 103

S 100 1000 382013-01 1 164
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DW+S drzwi 250 686 500 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-141190001

Profil U +4 cm P01-142190001

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

+2÷4 cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

1

40-50
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X1
A1

Y1

X
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A
2

A
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2

 A1, X1, Y1
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2.

1.

3.

d
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o
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l S

Door A1 X1 Y1 B D E H

DW 70 700 690-700 678-688 475 495 140-150 1900
DW 80 800 790-800 778-788 575 595 140-150 1900
DW 90 900 890-900 878-888 675 695 140-150 1900
DW 100 1000 990-1000 978-988 775 795 140-150 1900

Sidewall S A2 X2

S 70 700 690-700
S 75 750 740-750
S 80 800 790-800
S 90 900 890-900
S 100 1000 990-1000

1)

1)	 applies only to the door extension

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  341Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

+2÷4 cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – do montażu po stronie drzwi P01-141190001 184

Profil U +4 cm – do montażu po stronie drzwi P01-142190001 203

1
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30
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3

X1
A1

Y1

X
2

A
2

A
2,

 X
2

 A1, X1, Y1

 DE

B

H

2.

1.

3.

drzwi ścianka S

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 B D E H

DW 70 700 690-700 678-688 475 495 140-150 1900
DW 80 800 790-800 778-788 575 595 140-150 1900
DW 90 900 890-900 878-888 675 695 140-150 1900
DW 100 1000 990-1000 978-988 775 795 140-150 1900

Ścianka S A2 X2

S 70 700 690-700
S 75 750 740-750
S 80 800 790-800
S 90 900 890-900
S 100 1000 990-1000

1)

1)	 Dotyczy tylko poszerzenia drzwi.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros CRodos C
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Twist
DW

Twist DW + Argos D

342  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

This is a universal door. It is possible to install it as a right or left version.

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DW 70 685-710 382000-01

DW 80 785-810 382001-01

DW 90 885-910 382002-01

DW 100 985-1010 382003-01

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

342  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Drzwi uniwersalne, można je zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą. 

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DW 70 685-710 382000-01 1 470

DW 80 785-810 382001-01 1 537

DW 90 885-910 382002-01 1 604

DW 100 985-1010 382003-01 1 670

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
DW 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Model X B D E H

DW 70 685-710 475 495 140-150 1900
DW 80 785-810 575 595 140-150 1900
DW 90 885-910 675 695 140-150 1900
DW 100 985-1010 775 795 140-150 1900
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-141190001

Profil U +4 cm P01-142190001

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

+2÷4 cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  343Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-141190001 184

Profil U +4 cm P01-142190001 203

OPCJE DODATKOWE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

+2÷4 cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

H

D

X

B

E

1

40-50
30

30

148

66

2

1.

2.

H

D

X

B

E

1

40-50
30

30

148

66

2

1.

2.

H

D

X

B

E

1

40-50
30

30

148

66

2

1.

2.

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DSiros C Doros 
Plus D

Siros C 
Compact

Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact
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+2  cm

PREMIUM PRO

344  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on our 
website www.radaway.eu

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

Roller stop for safety 
while sliding the door.

Top masking cap for 
wall-adjacent profiles

Gaskets ensuring leak 
proof performance

Ergonomic handle

Bottom roller flush 
with the glass pane, 
facilitating cleaning

Possibility to unlock and 
tilt the door to clean 
the shower enclosure

mm6GLASS

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 6 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Glass protected with 
 coating

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower 
enclosure or shower door for your 
bathroom, then you can use extension 
profiles. Information about the profiles 
can be found on the page of particular 
model of the cabin.

PROFILE FINISH

01 Chrome

Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Anodized profiles 
characterized by higher 
resistance to corrosion 
and abrasion.

In products with black 
profiles, black gaskets 
are in standard.

Photos of products in 
colour variants can be 
found on p. 354.

Bearing rollers with  
a chrome cap

PREMIUM PRO

344  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

OPCJE DODATKOWE
WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka relingo-
wego, idealnego do zawieszenia ręcznika. 
Minimalna szerokość szyby na jakiej może 
zostać zamontowany wieszak to 480 mm. 
Szczegóły na str. 14.

CECHY SERII PREMIUM PRO

System odbojników 
zapewniający bezpie-
czeństwo podczas  
otwierania/zamykania 
drzwi 

Chromowane zaślepki  
profili z systemem 
regulacji

Uszczelki gwarantujące 
szczelność kabiny

Ergonomiczne uchwyty

Rolka dolna zlicowana  
z taflą szkła, ułatwiająca 
czyszczenie

Możliwość wypięcia  
drzwi w celu łatwego  
wyczyszczenia kabiny

mm6SZKŁO

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
6 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej 
ofercie kabiny lub drzwi odpowiednich 
do Państwa łazienki, wówczas można 
wykorzystać profile poszerzające. 
Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na 
stronie danego modelu kabiny.

KOLOR PROFILI

01 Chrom

Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Anodowane profile 
charakteryzujące się 
wysoką wytrzymałością 
na korozję i ścieranie

W produktach z profilami  
w kolorze czarnym  
w standardzie są czarne 
uszczelki. 

Zdjęcia produktów  
w wariantach kolorystycznych 
znajdują się na str. 354

Łożyskowane, skrętne 
rolki w chromowanej 
obudowie

* połączenie dwóch profili poszerzających +2 cm pozwala na poszerzenie +4 cm
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Premium  
Pro

KDJ KDDPDD DWJ
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Premium Pro  
PDD

Premium Pro PDD + Argos A

346  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: set of doors and set of sidewalls. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80×80
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 80L×80R 1013100-XX-01

PDD 90×90
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 90L×90R 1013200-XX-01

PDD 100×100
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 100L×100R 1013300-XX-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PDD 80L×90R
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 80L×90R 1013400-XX-01

PDD 80L×100R
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 80L×100R 1013600-XX-01

PDD 90L×80R
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 90L×80R 1013500-XX-01

PDD 90L×100R
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 90L×100R 1013800-XX-01

PDD 100L×80R
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 100L×80R 1013700-XX-01

PDD 100L×90R
PDD doors 1013000-01-01
PDD walls 100L×90R 1013900-XX-01

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

The product in 
other colour 

variants can be 
found on p. 354

346  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianek bocznych. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastą-
pić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PDD 80×80 PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 751 876 2 939PDD ścianki 80L×80P 1013100-XX-01 1 875 2 063

PDD 90×90 PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 875 876 3 075PDD ścianki 90L×90P 1013200-XX-01 1 999 2 199

PDD 100×100 PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 978 876 3 188PDD ścianki 100L×100P 1013300-XX-01 2 102 2 312

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE 

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PDD 80L×90P PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 803 876 2 995PDD ścianki 80L×90P 1013400-XX-01 1 927 2 119

PDD 80L×100P PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 875 876 3 075PDD ścianki 80L×100P 1013600-XX-01 1 999 2 199

PDD 90L×80P PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 803 876 2 995PDD ścianki 90L×80P 1013500-XX-01 1 927 2 119

PDD 90L×100P PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 926 876 3 131PDD ścianki 90L×100P 1013800-XX-01 2 050 2 255

PDD 100L×80P PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 875 876 3 075PDD ścianki 100L×80P 1013700-XX-01 1 999 2 199

PDD 100L×90P PDD drzwi 1013000-01-01 876 2 926 876 3 131PDD ścianki 100L×90P 1013900-XX-01 2 050 2 255

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 354
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  347Dimensions are given in mm.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80×80 800 800 780-795 780-795 235-250 235-250 405 2000

PDD 90×90 900 900 880-895 880-895 335-350 335-350 550 2000

PDD 100×100 1000 1000 980-995 980-995 435-450 435-450 550 2000

PDD 80L×90R 800 900 780-795 880-895 235-250 335-350 485 2000

PDD 80L×100R 800 1000 780-795 980-995 235-250 435-450 485 2000

PDD 90L×80R 900 800 880-895 780-795 335-350 235-250 485 2000

PDD 90L×100R 900 1000 880-895 980-995 335-350 435-450 550 2000

PDD 100L×80R 1000 800 980-995 780-795 435-450 235-250 485 2000

PDD 100L×90R 1000 900 980-995 880-895 435-450 335-350 550 2000

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2931998XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  347Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

PDD 80×80 800 800 780-795 780-795 235-250 235-250 405 2000

PDD 90×90 900 900 880-895 880-895 335-350 335-350 550 2000

PDD 100×100 1000 1000 980-995 980-995 435-450 435-450 550 2000

PDD 80L×90P 800 900 780-795 880-895 235-250 335-350 485 2000

PDD 80L×100P 800 1000 780-795 980-995 235-250 435-450 485 2000

PDD 90L×80P 900 800 880-895 780-795 335-350 235-250 485 2000

PDD 90L×100P 900 1000 880-895 980-995 335-350 435-450 550 2000

PDD 100L×80P 1000 800 980-995 780-795 435-450 235-250 485 2000

PDD 100L×90P 1000 900 980-995 880-895 435-450 335-350 550 2000

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A Delos E Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros A 
Compact

Siros A Siros E 
Compact

Giaros A Argos AZantos AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2931998XX 150 165

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Premium Pro  
KDJ

Premium Pro KDJ + Kyntos F

348  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: sliding door and sidewall S1.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

DOOR

Model
Dimension to the glass panel axis 

(Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDJ door 100 L 975-990 1015100-XX-01L

KDJ door 100 R 975-990 1015100-XX-01R

KDJ door 110 L 1075-1090 1015110-XX-01L

KDJ door 110 R 1075-1090 1015110-XX-01R

KDJ door 120 L 1175-1190 1015120-XX-01L

KDJ door 120 R 1175-1190 1015120-XX-01R

KDJ door 130 L 1275-1290 1015130-XX-01L

KDJ door 130 R 1275-1290 1015130-XX-01R

KDJ door 140 L 1375-1390 1015140-XX-01L

KDJ door 140 R 1375-1390 1015140-XX-01R

KDJ door 150 L 1475-1490 1015150-XX-01L

KDJ door 150 R 1475-1490 1015150-XX-01R

SIDEWALL S1

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S1 70 1016070-XX-01

S1 75 1016075-XX-01

S1 80 1016080-XX-01

S1 90 1016090-XX-01

S1 100 1016100-XX-01

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

The product in 
other colour 

variants can be 
found on p. 354

348  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki bocznej S1.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

KDJ drzwi 100 lewe 975-990 1015100-XX-01L 1 751 1 927
KDJ drzwi 100 prawe 975-990 1015100-XX-01R 1 751 1 927
KDJ drzwi 110 lewe 1075-1090 1015110-XX-01L 1 803 1 983
KDJ drzwi 110 prawe 1075-1090 1015110-XX-01R 1 803 1 983
KDJ drzwi 120 lewe 1175-1190 1015120-XX-01L 1 854 2 040
KDJ drzwi 120 prawe 1175-1190 1015120-XX-01R 1 854 2 040
KDJ drzwi 130 lewe 1275-1290 1015130-XX-01L 1 906 2 097
KDJ drzwi 130 prawe 1275-1290 1015130-XX-01R 1 906 2 097
KDJ drzwi 140 lewe 1375-1390 1015140-XX-01L 1 957 2 153
KDJ drzwi 140 prawe 1375-1390 1015140-XX-01R 1 957 2 153
KDJ drzwi 150 lewe 1475-1490 1015150-XX-01L 2 009 2 210
KDJ drzwi 150 prawe 1475-1490 1015150-XX-01R 2 009 2 210

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S1

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

S1 70 1016070-XX-01 855 941
S1 75 1016075-XX-01 876 964
S1 80 1016080-XX-01 907 998
S1 90 1016090-XX-01 969 1 066
S1 100 1016100-XX-01 1 020 1 122
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
KDJ drzwi 250 686 700
Ścianka boczna S1 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 354
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  349Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Door A1 X1 Y1 C D H

KDJ door 100 1000 980-995 975-990 450-465 425 2000

KDJ door 110 1100 1080-1095 1075-1090 500-515 475 2000

KDJ door 120 1200 1180-1195 1175-1190 550-565 525 2000

KDJ door 130 1300 1280-1295 1275-1290 600-615 575 2000

KDJ door 140 1400 1380-1395 1375-1390 650-665 625 2000

KDJ door 150 1500 1480-1495 1475-1490 700-715 675 2000
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right versionleft version

right versionleft version

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* – it can be mounted only on the side of the fixed front wall P01-2931998XX

Profil +2 cm* – it can be mounted only on the side of the sidewall P01-2762000XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

Sidewall S1 A2 X2

S1 70 700 680-695

S1 75 750 730-745

S1 80 800 780-795

S1 90 900 880-895

S1 100 1000 980-995

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  349Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Delos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Ścianka S1 A2 X2

S1 70 700 680-695

S1 75 750 730-745

S1 80 800 780-795

S1 90 900 880-895

S1 100 1000 980-995

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 C D H

KDJ drzwi 100 1000 980-995 975-990 450-465 425 2000

KDJ drzwi 110 1100 1080-1095 1075-1090 500-515 475 2000

KDJ drzwi 120 1200 1180-1195 1175-1190 550-565 525 2000

KDJ drzwi 130 1300 1280-1295 1275-1290 600-615 575 2000

KDJ drzwi 140 1400 1380-1395 1375-1390 650-665 625 2000

KDJ drzwi 150 1500 1480-1495 1475-1490 700-715 675 2000
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Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* – do montażu po stronie ścianki stałej drzwi P01-2931998XX 150 165

Profil +2 cm* – do montażu po stronie ścianki bocznej P01-2762000XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Premium Pro  
KDD

350  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

LEFT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 L 1017080-XX-01L

KDD 90 L 1017090-XX-01L

KDD 100 L 1017100-XX-01L

RIGHT PART

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

KDD 80 R 1017080-XX-01R

KDD 90 R 1017090-XX-01R

KDD 100 R 1017100-XX-01R

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

The product in 
other colour 

variants can be 
found on p. 354

Premium Pro KDD + Kyntos C anthracite

350  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: części lewej i części prawej kabiny.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

CZĘŚĆ LEWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

KDD 80 lewa 1017080-XX-01L 1 463 1 609

KDD 90 lewa 1017090-XX-01L 1 525 1 677

KDD 100 lewa 1017100-XX-01L 1 587 1 745

CZĘŚĆ PRAWA

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

KDD 80 prawa 1017080-XX-01R 1 463 1 609

KDD 90 prawa 1017090-XX-01R 1 525 1 677

KDD 100 prawa 1017100-XX-01R 1 587 1 745

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Factory, Intimato, Gradient

KDD
część lewa 250 686 700
część prawa 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Premium Pro KDD + Kyntos C antracytowy

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 354

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  351Dimensions are given in mm.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80R 800 800 780-795 780-795 330-345 330-345 430 2000
KDD 80L×90R 800 900 780-795 880-895 330-345 380-395 470 2000
KDD 80L×100R 800 1000 780-795 980-995 330-345 430-445 510 2000
KDD 90L×90R 900 900 880-895 880-895 380-395 380-395 505 2000
KDD 90L×80R 900 800 880-895 780-795 380-395 330-345 470 2000
KDD 90L×100R 900 1000 880-895 980-995 380-395 430-445 540 2000
KDD 100L×80R 1000 800 980-995 780-795 430-445 330-345 510 2000
KDD 100L×90R 1000 900 980-995 880-895 430-445 380-395 540 2000
KDD 100L×100R 1000 1000 980-995 980-995 430-445 430-445 575 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2931998XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  351Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21
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Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

KDD 80L×80P 800 800 780-795 780-795 330-345 330-345 430 2000
KDD 80L×90P 800 900 780-795 880-895 330-345 380-395 470 2000
KDD 80L×100P 800 1000 780-795 980-995 330-345 430-445 510 2000
KDD 90L×90P 900 900 880-895 880-895 380-395 380-395 505 2000
KDD 90L×80P 900 800 880-895 780-795 380-395 330-345 470 2000
KDD 90L×100P 900 1000 880-895 980-995 380-395 430-445 540 2000
KDD 100L×80P 1000 800 980-995 780-795 430-445 330-345 510 2000
KDD 100L×90P 1000 900 980-995 880-895 430-445 380-395 540 2000
KDD 100L×100P 1000 1000 980-995 980-995 430-445 430-445 575 2000

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2931998XX 150 165

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Premium Pro  
DWJ

Premium Pro DWJ + Doros D

352  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm6GLASS

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 100 L 980-1010 1014100-XX-01L

DWJ 100 R 980-1010 1014100-XX-01R

DWJ 110 L 1080-1110 1014110-XX-01L

DWJ 110 R 1080-1110 1014110-XX-01R

DWJ 120 L 1180-1210 1014120-XX-01L

DWJ 120 R 1180-1210 1014120-XX-01R

DWJ 130 L 1280-1310 1014130-XX-01L

DWJ 130 R 1280-1310 1014130-XX-01R

DWJ 140 L 1380-1410 1014140-XX-01L

DWJ 140 R 1380-1410 1014140-XX-01R

DWJ 150 L 1480-1510 1014150-XX-01L

DWJ 150 R 1480-1510 1014150-XX-01R

DWJ 160 L 1580-1610 1014160-XX-01L

DWJ 160 R 1580-1610 1014160-XX-01R

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

The product in 
other colour 

variants can be 
found on p. 354

352  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

DWJ 100 lewe 980-1010 1014100-XX-01L 1 854 2 040

DWJ 100 prawe 980-1010 1014100-XX-01R 1 854 2 040

DWJ 110 lewe 1080-1110 1014110-XX-01L 1 906 2 097

DWJ 110 prawe 1080-1110 1014110-XX-01R 1 906 2 097

DWJ 120 lewe 1180-1210 1014120-XX-01L 1 957 2 153

DWJ 120 prawe 1180-1210 1014120-XX-01R 1 957 2 153

DWJ 130 lewe 1280-1310 1014130-XX-01L 2 009 2 210

DWJ 130 prawe 1280-1310 1014130-XX-01R 2 009 2 210

DWJ 140 lewe 1380-1410 1014140-XX-01L 2 060 2 266

DWJ 140 prawe 1380-1410 1014140-XX-01R 2 060 2 266

DWJ 150 lewe 1480-1510 1014150-XX-01L 2 112 2 323

DWJ 150 prawe 1480-1510 1014150-XX-01R 2 112 2 323

DWJ 160 lewe 1580-1610 1014160-XX-01L 2 163 2 380

DWJ 160 prawe 1580-1610 1014160-XX-01R 2 163 2 380

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Factory, Intimato, Gradient
DWJ 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 354
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  353Dimensions are given in mm.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

68

17

33

3.

2.

33

36-51

1.

36-51

21

HH

C C

1.

2.

3.

X

DC

right versionleft version

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 980-1010 450-465 408 2000

DWJ 110 1080-1110 500-515 458 2000

DWJ 120 1180-1210 550-565 508 2000

DWJ 130 1280-1310 600-615 558 2000

DWJ 140 1380-1410 650-665 608 2000

DWJ 150 1480-1510 700-715 658 2000

DWJ 160 1580-1610 750-765 708 2000

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2931998XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  353Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

 

WARIANTY 
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

WIESZAK
NA RĘCZNIK
Patrz str. 14

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

68

17

33

3.

2.

33

36-51

1.

36-51

21

HH

C C

1.

2.

3.

X

DC

wariant prawywariant lewy

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2931998XX 150 165

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 980-1010 450-465 408 2000

DWJ 110 1080-1110 500-515 458 2000

DWJ 120 1180-1210 550-565 508 2000

DWJ 130 1280-1310 600-615 558 2000

DWJ 140 1380-1410 650-665 608 2000

DWJ 150 1480-1510 700-715 658 2000

DWJ 160 1580-1610 750-765 708 2000
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WERSJE KOLORYSTYCZNE SERII

354  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Premium Pro  
Black KDJ

p. 348

Premium Pro  
Black PDD

p. 346

354  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Premium Pro  
Black KDJ

str. 348

Premium Pro  
Black PDD

str. 346
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Premium Pro  
Black KDD

p. 350

Premium Pro  
Black DWJ

p. 352

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  355

Premium Pro  
Black KDD

str. 350

Premium Pro  
Black DWJ

str. 352
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+2÷4 cm

PREMIUM PLUS

356  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm5 6
GLASS

Tempered safety glass, 
thickness range: 5 to 
6 mm, compliant with 
PN:EN 12150:1

Possibility to unlock and 
tilt the door to clean 
the shower enclosure

Ergonomic and elegant 
chrome plated handles

Bearing rollers with a 
chrome cap

Top masking cap for 
wall-adjacent profiles

Roller stop for safety 
while sliding the door.

Glass protected with 
 coating

PREMIUM PLUS

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram are available in our 
“made to measure” programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the seat or bath. 
Details on p. 7 or on our website www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or shower 
door for your bathroom, then you can use extension 
profiles. Information about the profiles can be found on 
the page of particular model of the cabin.

01 Transparent 05 Graphite 06 Fabric 08 Brown

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE  
FINISH

Wall profiles with ad-
justment to compensa-
te for wall irregularities 
(20 mm)

Bearing rollers with  
a chrome cap

01 Chrome

356  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026356

mm5 6
SZKŁO

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
5 mm lub 6 mm, zgodne 
z normą PN:EN 12150:1

Możliwość wypięcia 
i odchylenia drzwi 
w celu wyczyszczenia 
kabiny

Ergonomiczne, ele-
ganckie chromowane 
uchwyty

Bezpieczne szkło 
o grubości 5 mm 
lub 6 mm

Górna maskownica  
profili przyściennych

Odbojnik do rolek 
zapewniający 
bezpieczeństwo podczas 
przesuwu drzwi

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

CECHY SERII PREMIUM PLUS

DOPASUJ KABINĘ DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami pod siedzisko czy wannę.  
Więcej informacji na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE
PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie kabiny lub 
drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa łazienki, wówczas można 
wykorzystać profile poszerzające. Informacje o profilach 
znajdą Państwo na stronie danego modelu kabiny.

01 Przejrzyste 05 Grafitowe 06 Fabric 08 Brązowe

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR
PROFILI

Chromowane profile, 
umożliwiające niwelację 
krzywizny ściany do 
20 mm

Łożyskowane, skrętne 
rolki w chromowanej 
obudowie

01 Chrom
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Premium  
Plus

A/E B P C/D DWJ+S DWD+S

DWJ DWD C+2SA+2S

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  357

FILE 358

FILE 368FILE 366

FILE 364FILE 361

FILE 368 

FILE 360

FILE 366

FILE 364FILE 362

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  357

str. 358

str. 368str. 366

str. 364str. 361

str. 368 

str. 360

str. 366

str. 364str. 362
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Premium Plus A + Patmos A

Premium Plus
A/E

1900/1700

358  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm5

A universal shower enclosure that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model
Height  

(H)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GRAPHITE GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

A 80×80×190 1900 30413-01-01N 30413-01-05N 30413-01-06N 30413-01-08N

A 85×85×190 1900 30420-01-01N – – –

A 90×90×190 1900 30403-01-01N 30403-01-05N 30403-01-06N 30403-01-08N

A 100×100×190 1900 30423-01-01N 30423-01-05N 30423-01-06N 30423-01-08N

A 80×80×170 1700 30411-01-01N 30411-01-05N 30411-01-06N 30411-01-08N

A 90×90×170 1700 30401-01-01N 30401-01-05N 30401-01-06N 30401-01-08N

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model
Height  

(H)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GRAPHITE GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

E 90×80×190 1900 30492-01-01N 30492-01-05N 30492-01-06N 30492-01-08N

E 100×80×190 1900 30491-01-01N 30491-01-05N 30491-01-06N 30491-01-08N

E 120×90×190 1900 30493-01-01N 30493-01-05N 30493-01-06N 30493-01-08N

E 100×80×170 1700 30481-01-01N 30481-01-05N 30481-01-06N 30481-01-08N

E 120×90×170 1700 30483-01-01N 30483-01-05N 30483-01-06N 30483-01-08N

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

358  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm5

Kabiny asymetryczne są uniwersalne, można je zamontować jako wersje lewe lub prawe. 

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model
Wysokość 

(H)

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Grafitowe Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art. Nr art.

A 80×80×190 1900 30413-01-01N 1 960 30413-01-05N 30413-01-06N 30413-01-08N 2 014

A 85×85×190 1900 30420-01-01N 2 001 – – – –

A 90×90×190 1900 30403-01-01N 2 001 30403-01-05N 30403-01-06N 30403-01-08N 2 054

A 100×100×190 1900 30423-01-01N 2 081 30423-01-05N 30423-01-06N 30423-01-08N 2 139

A 80×80×170 1700 30411-01-01N 1 931 30411-01-05N 30411-01-06N 30411-01-08N 1 986

A 90×90×170 1700 30401-01-01N 1 973 30401-01-05N 30401-01-06N 30401-01-08N 2 029

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE 

Model
Wysokość 

(H)

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Grafitowe Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art. Nr art.

E 90×80×190 1900 30492-01-01N 2 001 30492-01-05N 30492-01-06N 30492-01-08N 2 054

E 100×80×190 1900 30491-01-01N 2 043 30491-01-05N 30491-01-06N 30491-01-08N 2 098

E 120×90×190 1900 30493-01-01N 2 325 30493-01-05N 30493-01-06N 30493-01-08N 2 377

E 100×80×170 1700 30481-01-01N 2 014 30481-01-05N 30481-01-06N 30481-01-08N 2 069

E 120×90×170 1700 30483-01-01N 2 298 30483-01-05N 30483-01-06N 30483-01-08N 2 351

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:
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2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  359Dimensions are given in mm.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2÷4 cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS: 1900 1700
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C1 C2

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-126190001

Profil U +4 cm P01-127190001

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos ALaros A 
Compact 

Argos A

Siros A Siros A 
Compact

Zantos A Giaros AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

A 80×80×190 800 800 785-805 785-805 242-262 242-262 410 1900

A 85×85×190 850 850 835-855 835-855 292-312 292-312 470 1900

A 90×90×190 900 900 885-905 885-905 342-362 342-362 540 1900

A 100×100×190 1000 1000 985-1005 985-1005 442-462 442-462 540 1900

A 80×80×170 800 800 785-805 785-805 242-262 242-262 410 1700

A 90×90×170 900 900 885-905 885-905 342-362 342-362 540 1700

E 80×90×190 800 900 785-805 885-905 242-262 342-362 470 1900

E 80×100×190 800 1000 785-805 985-1005 242-262 442-462 470 1900

E 90×80×190 900 800 885-905 785-805 342-362 242-262 470 1900

E 90×120×190 900 1200 885-905 1185-1205 342-362 642-662 540 1900

E 100×80×190 1000 800 985-1005 785-805 442-462 242-262 470 1900

E 120×90×190 1200 900 1185-1205 885-905 642-662 342-362 540 1900

E 80×100×170 800 1000 785-805 985-1005 242-262 442-462 470 1700

E 90×120×170 900 1200 885-905 1185-1205 342-362 642-662 540 1700

E 100×80×170 1000 800 985-1005 785-805 442-462 242-262 470 1700

E 120×90×170 1200 900 1185-1205 885-905 642-662 342-362 540 1700

Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros E 
Compact

Indos A Korfu A

Naxos A Korfu E

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  359Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2÷4 cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

ZALECANE BRODZIKI: 1900 1700
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C1 C2

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-126190001 190

Profil U +4 cm P01-127190001 216

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos ALaros A 
Compact 

Argos A

Siros A Siros A 
Compact

Zantos A Giaros AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

A 80×80×190 800 800 785-805 785-805 242-262 242-262 410 1900

A 85×85×190 850 850 835-855 835-855 292-312 292-312 470 1900

A 90×90×190 900 900 885-905 885-905 342-362 342-362 540 1900

A 100×100×190 1000 1000 985-1005 985-1005 442-462 442-462 540 1900

A 80×80×170 800 800 785-805 785-805 242-262 242-262 410 1700

A 90×90×170 900 900 885-905 885-905 342-362 342-362 540 1700

E 80×90×190 800 900 785-805 885-905 242-262 342-362 470 1900

E 80×100×190 800 1000 785-805 985-1005 242-262 442-462 470 1900

E 90×80×190 900 800 885-905 785-805 342-362 242-262 470 1900

E 90×120×190 900 1200 885-905 1185-1205 342-362 642-662 540 1900

E 100×80×190 1000 800 985-1005 785-805 442-462 242-262 470 1900

E 120×90×190 1200 900 1185-1205 885-905 642-662 342-362 540 1900

E 80×100×170 800 1000 785-805 985-1005 242-262 442-462 470 1700

E 90×120×170 900 1200 885-905 1185-1205 342-362 642-662 540 1700

E 100×80×170 1000 800 985-1005 785-805 442-462 242-262 470 1700

E 120×90×170 1200 900 1185-1205 885-905 642-662 342-362 540 1700

Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros E 
Compact

Indos A Korfu A

Naxos A Korfu E
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Premium Plus B + Patmos B

Premium Plus B

360  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm5
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A universal shower enclosure that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GRAPHITE GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.

B 90×90 30473-01-01N 30473-01-05N 30473-01-06N

Model A X B D H

B 90×90 900 895-905 765-775 615 1900

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

360  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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2.

Kabina uniwersalna, można ją zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Grafitowe Fabric Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art.

B 90×90 30473-01-01N 2 001 30473-01-05N 30473-01-06N 2 053

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

Model A X B D H

B 90×90 900 895-905 765-775 615 1900

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Premium Plus P + Delos P

Premium Plus P
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01 Chrome

Profile finish:

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

P 100×90 33300-01-01N 33300-01-08N

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 D H

P 100×90 1000 900 980 890-910 750 1900
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1.

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-126190001

Profil U +4 cm P01-127190001

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

+2÷4 cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

GLASS
mm5

Dimensions are given in mm. 2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  361

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

SZKŁO
mm5

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art.

P 100×90 33300-01-01N 2 678 33300-01-08N 2 781

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 D H

P 100×90 1000 900 980 890-910 750 1900

H

R500

A
2,

 X
2

A1, X1

D

50-70

28

1

2

17

38

81

X1

A1

X
2

A
2

2.

1.

H

R500

A
2,

 X
2

A1, X1

D

50-70

28

1

2

17

38

81

X1

A1

X
2

A
2

2.

1.

H

R500

A
2,

 X
2

A1, X1

D

50-70

28

1

2

17

38

81

X1

A1

X
2

A
2

2.

1.

H

R500

A
2,

 X
2

A1, X1

D

50-70

28

1

2

17

38

81

X1

A1

X
2

A
2

2.

1.

H

R500

A
2,

 X
2

A1, X1

D

50-70

28

1

2

17

38

81

X1

A1

X
2

A
2

2.

1.

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-126190001 190

Profil U +4 cm P01-127190001 216

OPCJE DODATKOWE

+2÷4 cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE
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Premium Plus C + Delos C

Premium Plus 
C/D

1900/1700

362  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm5 6
GLASS

PREMIUM PLUS C

Model
Height  

(H)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GRAPHITE GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

C 80×80×190 1900 30463-01-01N 30463-01-05N 30463-01-06N 30463-01-08N

C 90×90×190 1900 30453-01-01N 30453-01-05N 30453-01-06N 30453-01-08N

C 100×100×190 1900 30443-01-01N 30443-01-05N – 30443-01-08N

C 80×80×170 1700 30461-01-01N – 30461-01-06N 30461-01-08N

C 90×90×170 1700 30451-01-01N – 30451-01-06N 30451-01-08N

PREMIUM PLUS D

Model
Height  

(H)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GRAPHITE GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

D 75×90×190 1900 30433-01-01N – – –

D 80×90×190 1900 30437-01-01N – – –

D 90×100×190 1900 30436-01-01N – – –

D 100×80×190 1900 30434-01-01N – – 30434-01-08N

D 120×80×190 1900 30435-01-01N – – 30435-01-08N

1)

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

1) 5 mm fixed parts, 6 mm movable parts
362  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm5 6
SZKŁO

PREMIUM PLUS C

Model
Wysokość 

(H)

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Grafitowe Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art. Nr art.

C 80×80×190 1900 30463-01-01N 1 906 30463-01-05N 30463-01-06N 30463-01-08N 1 957

C 90×90×190 1900 30453-01-01N 1 957 30453-01-05N 30453-01-06N 30453-01-08N 2 009

C 100×100×190 1900 30443-01-01N 2 060 30443-01-05N – 30443-01-08N 2 112

C 80×80×170 1700 30461-01-01N 1 747 – 30461-01-06N 30461-01-08N 1 804

C 90×90×170 1700 30451-01-01N 1 792 – 30451-01-06N 30451-01-08N 1 849

PREMIUM PLUS D
Kabina uniwersalna, można ją zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Grafitowe Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art. Nr art.

D 75×90×190 30433-01-01N 1 906 – – – –

D 80×90×190 30437-01-01N 1 927 – – – –

D 90×100×190 30436-01-01N 2 060 – – – –

D 100×80×190 30434-01-01N 1 957 – – 30434-01-08N 2 009

D 120×80×190 30435-01-01N 2 060 – – 30435-01-08N 2 112

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

1)

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

1) 5 mm części stałe, 6 mm części ruchome
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2÷4 cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS: 1900 1700
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-126190001

Profil U +4 cm P01-127190001

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H
C 80×80×190 800 800 785-805 785-805 342-362 342-362 440 1900
C 90×90×190 900 900 885-905 885-905 392-412 392-412 510 1900
C 100×100×190 1000 1000 985-1005 985-1005 442-462 442-462 580 1900
C 80×80×170 800 800 785-805 785-805 342-362 342-362 440 1700
C 90×90×170 900 900 885-905 885-905 392-412 392-412 510 1700
D 75×90×190 750 900 735-755 885-905 292-312 392-412 440 1900
D 80×90×190 800 900 785-805 885-905 342-362 392-412 475 1900
D 80×100×190 800 1000 785-805 985-1005 342-362 442-462 510 1900
D 90×100×190 900 1000 885-905 985-1005 392-412 442-462 545 1900
D 120×80×190 1200 800 1185-1205 785-805 542-562 342-362 580 1900

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Siros C Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Korfu C

Naxos C

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  363Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2÷4 cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

ZALECANE BRODZIKI: 1900 1700
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Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-126190001 190

Profil U +4 cm P01-127190001 216

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H
C 80×80×190 800 800 785-805 785-805 342-362 342-362 440 1900
C 90×90×190 900 900 885-905 885-905 392-412 392-412 510 1900
C 100×100×190 1000 1000 985-1005 985-1005 442-462 442-462 580 1900
C 80×80×170 800 800 785-805 785-805 342-362 342-362 440 1700
C 90×90×170 900 900 885-905 885-905 392-412 392-412 510 1700
D 75×90×190 750 900 735-755 885-905 292-312 392-412 440 1900
D 80×90×190 800 900 785-805 885-905 342-362 392-412 475 1900
D 80×100×190 800 1000 785-805 985-1005 342-362 442-462 510 1900
D 90×100×190 900 1000 885-905 985-1005 392-412 442-462 545 1900
D 120×80×190 1200 800 1185-1205 785-805 542-562 342-362 580 1900

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Siros C Giaros DRodos C
Compact
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Compact
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Compact
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Premium Plus DWJ+S + Doros D Premium Plus DWD+S 

Premium Plus
DWJ+S / DWD+S

364  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm5 6
GLASS

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: sliding door DWJ or sliding doors DWD and sidewall S. Please specify both article numbers 
with glass finish when placing an order. This is an universal shower enclosure. It is possible to install it as a right or left version.

DOOR ONE-PART – DWJ

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.
DWJ 95 33304-01-01N – –
DWJ 100 33303-01-01N 33303-01-06N 33303-01-08N
DWJ 105 33305-01-01N – –
DWJ 110 33302-01-01N 33302-01-06N –
DWJ 115 33306-01-01N – –
DWJ 120 33313-01-01N 33313-01-06N 33313-01-08N
DWJ 130 33333-01-01N 33333-01-06N –
DWJ 140 33323-01-01N 33323-01-06N 33323-01-08N
DWJ 150 33343-01-01N 33343-01-06N –

DOORS TWO-PARTS – DWD

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

DWD 140 33353-01-01N – 33353-01-08N
DWD 150 33393-01-01N – –
DWD 160 33363-01-01N 33363-01-06N 33363-01-08N
DWD 180 33373-01-01N 33373-01-06N 33373-01-08N

SIDEWALL S

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

S 70 33401-01-01N – –
S 75 33402-01-01N – –
S 80 33413-01-01N 33413-01-06N 33413-01-08N
S 90 33403-01-01N 33403-01-06N 33403-01-08N
S 100 33423-01-01N 33423-01-06N 33423-01-08N

1)

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

1) 5 mm fixed parts, 6 mm movable parts
364  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm5 6
SZKŁO

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi jednoczęściowych DWJ lub dwuczęściowych DWD oraz ścianki bocz-
nej. Kabina uniwersalna, można ją zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.

DRZWI JEDNOCZĘŚCIOWE – DWJ

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art.
DWJ 95 33304-01-01N 1 391 – – –
DWJ 100 33303-01-01N 1 391 33303-01-06N 33303-01-08N 1 442
DWJ 105 33305-01-01N 1 473 – – –
DWJ 110 33302-01-01N 1 473 33302-01-06N – 1 525
DWJ 115 33306-01-01N 1 504 – – –
DWJ 120 33313-01-01N 1 504 33313-01-06N 33313-01-08N 1 556
DWJ 130 33333-01-01N 1 535 33333-01-06N – 1 587
DWJ 140 33323-01-01N 1 566 33323-01-06N 33323-01-08N 1 618
DWJ 150 33343-01-01N 1 597 33343-01-06N – 1 648

DRZWI DWUCZĘŚCIOWE – DWD

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art.

DWD 140 33353-01-01N 1 744 – 33353-01-08N 1 799
DWD 150 33393-01-01N 1 787 – – –
DWD 160 33363-01-01N 1 829 33363-01-06N 33363-01-08N 1 890
DWD 180 33373-01-01N 1 917 33373-01-06N 33373-01-08N 1 976

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art.

S 70 33401-01-01N 900 – – –
S 75 33402-01-01N 925 – – –
S 80 33413-01-01N 939 33413-01-06N 33413-01-08N 983
S 90 33403-01-01N 966 33403-01-06N 33403-01-08N 1 012
S 100 33423-01-01N 1 027 33423-01-06N 33423-01-08N 1 072

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

1)

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

1) 5 mm części stałe, 6 mm części ruchome
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – for installation on the side of the fixed part of the sliding door – DWJ+S P01-130190001

Profil U +4 cm – for installation on the side of the fixed part of the sliding door – DWJ+S P01-131190001

Profil U +2 cm – for installation on the side of the door – DWD+S P01-126190001

Profil U +4 cm – for installation on the side of the door – DWD+S P01-127190001

Door DWD A1 X1 C1 C2 D H

DWD 140 1400 1390-1410 292-312 310 515 1900

DWD 150 1500 1490-1510 292-312 310 515 1900

DWD 160 1600 1590-1610 342-362 360 615 1900

DWD 180 1800 1790-1810 392-412 410 715 1900

Sidewall S A2 X2

S 70 700 695 -705

S 75 750 745-755

S 80 800 795 -805

S 90 900 895-905

S 100 1000 995-1005

It is possible to construct a wall-
adjacent shower enclosure, in this 
case, please contact Customer 
Service Department.
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Door DWJ A1 X1 C D H
DWJ 95 950 940-960 392-412 345 1900
DWJ 100 1000 990-1010 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 105 1050 1040-1060 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 110 1100 1090-1110 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 115 1150 1140-1160 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 120 1200 1190-1210 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 130 1300 1290-1310 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 140 1400 1390-1410 642-662 595 1900
DWJ 150 1500 1490-1510 642-662 595 1900

Premium Plus DWJ+S Premium Plus DWD+S

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS: DWJ+S
Giaros C Doros 

Plus C
Doros C Delos CDoros C 

Compact
Delos C 

z obudową
Argos C Argos C

z obudową
Giaros D Doros 

Plus D
Doros D

Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Delos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Dimensions are given in mm. 2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  365Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – do montażu po stronie stałej częsci drzwi – DWJ+S P01-130190001 210

Profil U +4 cm – do montażu po stronie stałej częsci drzwi – DWJ+S P01-131190001 242

Profil U +2 cm – do montażu po stronie stałej części drzwi – DWD+S P01-126190001 190

Profil U +4 cm – do montażu po stronie stałej części drzwi – DWD+S P01-127190001 216

Drzwi DWD A1 X1 C1 C2 D H

DWD 140 1400 1390-1410 292-312 310 515 1900

DWD 150 1500 1490-1510 292-312 310 515 1900

DWD 160 1600 1590-1610 342-362 360 615 1900

DWD 180 1800 1790-1810 392-412 410 715 1900

Ścianka S A2 X2

S 70 700 695 -705

S 75 750 745-755

S 80 800 795 -805

S 90 900 895-905

S 100 1000 995-1005

Istnieje możliwość skonstruowania 
kabiny przyściennej, w takim 
przypadku prosimy o kontakt 
z Działem Kabin Niestandardowych.
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Drzwi DWJ A1 X1 C D H
DWJ 95 950 940-960 392-412 345 1900
DWJ 100 1000 990-1010 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 105 1050 1040-1060 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 110 1100 1090-1110 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 115 1150 1140-1160 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 120 1200 1190-1210 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 130 1300 1290-1310 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 140 1400 1390-1410 642-662 595 1900
DWJ 150 1500 1490-1510 642-662 595 1900

Premium Plus DWJ+S Premium Plus DWD+S

ZALECANE BRODZIKI: DWJ+S
Giaros C Doros 

Plus C
Doros C Delos CDoros C 

Compact
Delos C 

z obudową
Argos C Argos C
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Giaros D Doros 

Plus D
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Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
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Delos D
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Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F
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Premium Plus DWJ + Doros D Premium Plus DWD

Premium Plus
DWJ / DWD

366  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

mm5 6
GLASS

 This is an universal shower enclosure. It is possible to install it as a right or left version.

Model DWJ
Width of 
niche  (X)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

FABRIC GLASS
Art. No.

BROWN GLASS
Art. No.

DWJ 95 925-965 33304-01-01N – –

DWJ 100 975-1015 33303-01-01N 33303-01-06N 33303-01-08N

DWJ 105 1025-1065 33305-01-01N – –

DWJ 110 1075-1115 33302-01-01N 33302-01-06N –

DWJ 115 1125-1165 33306-01-01N – –

DWJ 120 1175-1215 33313-01-01N 33313-01-06N 33313-01-08N

DWJ 130 1275-1315 33333-01-01N 33333-01-06N –

DWJ 140 1375-1415 33323-01-01N 33323-01-06N 33323-01-08N

DWJ 150 1475-1515 33343-01-01N 33343-01-06N –

Model DWD
Width of 
niche  (X)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

FABRIC GLASS
Art. No.

BROWN GLASS
Art. No.

DWD 140 1375-1415 33353-01-01N – 33353-01-08N

DWD 150 1475-1515 33393-01-01N – –

DWD 160 1575-1615 33363-01-01N 33363-01-06N 33363-01-08N

DWD 180 1775-1815 33373-01-01N 33373-01-06N 33373-01-08N

1)

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

1) 5 mm fixed parts, 6 mm movable parts
366  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm5 6
SZKŁO

Drzwi uniwersalne, można je zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą. 

Model DWJ
Szerokość 

wnęki 
(X)

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art.

DWJ 95 925-965 33304-01-01N 1 391 – – –

DWJ 100 975-1015 33303-01-01N 1 391 33303-01-06N 33303-01-08N 1 442

DWJ 105 1025-1065 33305-01-01N 1 473 – – –

DWJ 110 1075-1115 33302-01-01N 1 473 33302-01-06N – 1 525

DWJ 115 1125-1165 33306-01-01N 1 504 – – –

DWJ 120 1175-1215 33313-01-01N 1 504 33313-01-06N 33313-01-08N 1 556

DWJ 130 1275-1315 33333-01-01N 1 535 33333-01-06N – 1 587

DWJ 140 1375-1415 33323-01-01N 1 566 33323-01-06N 33323-01-08N 1 618

DWJ 150 1475-1515 33343-01-01N 1 597 33343-01-06N – 1 648

Model DWD
Szerokość 

wnęki 
(X)

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art.

DWD 140 1375-1415 33353-01-01N 1 744 – 33353-01-08N 1 799

DWD 150 1475-1515 33393-01-01N 1 787 – – –

DWD 160 1575-1615 33363-01-01N 1 829 33363-01-06N 33363-01-08N 1 890

DWD 180 1775-1815 33373-01-01N 1 917 33373-01-06N 33373-01-08N 1 976

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

1)

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:

1) 5 mm części stałe, 6 mm części ruchome
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

+2÷4 cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS: DWJ
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm – for installation on the side of the fixed part of the sliding door – DWJ, DWD P01-130190001

Profil U +4 cm – for installation on the side of the fixed part of the sliding door – DWJ, DWD P01-131190001

Profil U +2 cm – for installation on the side of the magnetic gasket – DWJ P01-126190001

Profil U +4 cm – for installation on the side of the magnetic gasket – DWJ P01-127190001

Model X C D H

DWJ 95 925-965 392-412 345 1900
DWJ 100 975-1015 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 105 1025-1065 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 110 1075-1115 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 115 1125-1165 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 120 1175-1215 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 130 1275-1315 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 140 1375-1415 642-662 595 1900
DWJ 150 1475-1515 642-662 595 1900
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C C

1.
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Model X C D H

DWD 140 1375-1415 292-312 515 1900

DWD 150 1475-1515 292-312 515 1900

DWD 160 1575-1615 342-362 615 1900

DWD 180 1775-1815 392-412 715 1900

DWD

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Teos F

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Doros 
Plus F

Kyntos F

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Premium Plus DWJ Premium Plus DWD

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D
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Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact
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Kyntos F Teos F

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  367Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

OPCJE DODATKOWE

DOSTĘPNE 
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

+2÷4 cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28
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Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm – do montażu po stronie stałej części drzwi – DWJ, DWD P01-130190001 210

Profil U +4 cm – do montażu po stronie stałej części drzwi – DWJ, DWD P01-131190001 242

Profil U +2 cm – do montażu po stronie listwy magnetycznej – DWJ P01-126190001 190

Profil U +4 cm – do montażu po stronie listwy magnetycznej – DWJ P01-127190001 216

Model X C D H

DWJ 95 925-965 392-412 345 1900
DWJ 100 975-1015 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 105 1025-1065 442-462 395 1900
DWJ 110 1075-1115 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 115 1125-1165 492-512 445 1900
DWJ 120 1175-1215 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 130 1275-1315 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 140 1375-1415 642-662 595 1900
DWJ 150 1475-1515 642-662 595 1900
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Model X C D H

DWD 140 1375-1415 292-312 515 1900

DWD 150 1475-1515 292-312 515 1900

DWD 160 1575-1615 342-362 615 1900

DWD 180 1775-1815 392-412 715 1900
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Premium Plus C+2S + Delos C

Premium Plus 2S

368  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm5

By buying two products, namely a quadrant Premium Plus A shower enclosure or a square Premium Plus C, size 800 or 900, plus the 
Premium Plus 2S back walls in the corresponding size, you can assemble a four–walled shower enclosure. 

BACK WALLS

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.

2S 80×80 33443-01-01N 33443-01-06N

2S 90×90 33433-01-01N 33433-01-06N

QUADRANT SHOWER ENCLOSURE – PREMIUM PLUS A

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GRAPHITE GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

A 80×80 30413-01-01N 30413-01-05N 30413-01-06N 30413-01-08N

A 90×90 30403-01-01N 30403-01-05N 30403-01-06N 30403-01-08N

SQUARE SHOWER ENCLOSURE – PREMIUM PLUS C

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.
GRAPHITE GLASS

Art. No.
FABRIC GLASS

Art. No.
BROWN GLASS

Art. No.

C 80×80 30463-01-01N 30463-01-05N 30463-01-06N 30463-01-08N

C 90×90 30453-01-01N 30453-01-05N 30453-01-06N 30453-01-08N

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

368  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm5

Jeśli potrzebują Państwo do swojej łazienki czterościennej kabiny, możliwe jest jej skonstruowanie, dzięki ściankom tylnym do kabin 
Premium Plus A oraz Premium Plus C. Wystarczy zakupić dwa produkty: kabinę półokrągłą Premium Plus A lub kabinę kwadratową 
Premium Plus C w wymiarach 800 lub 900 oraz ścianki tylne Premium Plus 2S w odpowiednim rozmiarze.

KOMPLET ŚCIANEK TYLNYCH 

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Fabric Cena 

bruttoNr art.

2S 80×80 33443-01-01N 1 803 33443-01-06N 1 854

2S 90×90 33433-01-01N 1 906 33433-01-06N 1 957

PÓŁOKRĄGŁA KABINA – PREMIUM PLUS A

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Grafitowe Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art. Nr art.

A 80×80 30413-01-01N 1 960 30413-01-05N 30413-01-06N 30413-01-08N 2 014

A 90×90 30403-01-01N 2 001 30403-01-05N 30403-01-06N 30403-01-08N 2 054

KWADRATOWA KABINA – PREMIUM PLUS C

Model

SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE SZKŁO KOLOROWE

Nr art.
Cena 

brutto
Grafitowe Fabric Brązowe Cena 

bruttoNr art. Nr art. Nr art.

C 80×80 30463-01-01N 1 906 30463-01-05N 30463-01-06N 30463-01-08N 1 957

C 90×90 30453-01-01N 1 957 30453-01-05N 30453-01-06N 30453-01-08N 2 009

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

01 Chrom

Dostępne kolory profili:
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

C+2S A X C D E H

C+2S 80×80 800 785-805 342-362 440 310 1900

C+2S 90×90 900 885-905 392-412 510 360 1900

A+2S A X C D E H

A+2S 80×80 800 785-805 242-262 410 310 1900

A+2S 90×90 900 885-905 342-362 540 360 1900

Zantos A Giaros AKyntos A Argos A

Delos A Samos A Siros A

Giaros CZantos C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Doros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Siros C Siros C 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

TOWEL
HANGER

p. 14

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28
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OPCJE DODATKOWE
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C+2S 80×80 800 785-805 342-362 440 310 1900

C+2S 90×90 900 885-905 392-412 510 360 1900

A+2S A X C D E H

A+2S 80×80 800 785-805 242-262 410 310 1900

A+2S 90×90 900 885-905 342-362 540 360 1900
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+2  cm

ALIENTA

370  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

ALIENTA

Roller stop for safety 
when sliding the door

Upper ball bearing 
rollers

Possibility to unlock and 
tilt the door to clean 
the cabin

Functional aluminum 
handles

Lower bearing, deta-
chable rollers

Tempered safety glass 
5 mm

GLASS
mm5

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 5 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Glass protected with 
 coating

01 Transparent

STANDARD  
GLASS FINISH

PROFILE  
FINISH

01 Chrome

Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Anodized profiles 
characterized by higher 
resistance to corrosion 
and abrasion

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or shower 
door for your bathroom, then you can use extension 
profiles. Information about the profiles can be found on 
the page of particular model of the cabin.

370  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

CECHY SERII ALIENTA

Odbojnik do rolek 
zapewniający 
bezpieczeństwo podczas 
przesuwu drzwi

Górne łożyskowane  
rolki

Możliwość wypięcia  
i odchylenia drzwi 
w celu łatwego 
wyczyszczenia kabiny

Funkcjonalne uchwyty  
z aluminium

Dolne łożyskowane, 
wypinane rolki

Bezpieczne szkło  
o grubości 5 mm

SZKŁO
mm5

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
5 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA 
W STANDARDZIE

KOLOR  
PROFILI

01 Chrom

Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Anodowane profile 
charakteryzujące się 
wysoką wytrzymałością 
na korozję i ścieranie.

OPCJE DODATKOWE
PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie kabiny lub 
drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa łazienki, wówczas można 
wykorzystać profile poszerzające. Informacje o profilach 
znajdą Państwo na stronie danego modelu kabiny.
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Alienta

DWJ+SC/DA/E DWJ
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Alienta A + Argos A

Alienta 
A/E

372  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm5

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

A 80×80 800×800 10228080-XX-01

A 90×90 900×900 10229090-XX-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES 
This is an universal shower enclosure. It is possible to install it as a right or left version.

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

E 80×90 800×900 10248090-XX-01

E 80×100 800×1000 10248010-XX-01

01 Chrome 01 Black

Profile finish:

372  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm5

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

A 80×80 800×800 10228080-XX-01 1 391 1 530

A 90×90 900×900 10229090-XX-01 1 422 1 564

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE 
Kabina uniwersalna, można ją zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

E 80×90 800×900 10248090-XX-01 1 422 1 464

E 80×100 800×1000 10248010-XX-01 1 453 1 496

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Alienta Black A/E

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  373Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

R550

D
C1

C
2

A1, X1

A
2,

 X
2

H

C1 C2

1.

2.

X
1,

X
2

A
1,

A
2

2.

47

21

12

1.

37
25

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

A 80×80 800 800 785-800 785-800 265-280 265-280 475 1900

A 90×90 900 900 885-900 885-900 365-380 365-380 560 1900

E 80×90 800 900 785-800 885-900 265-280 365-380 515 1900

E 80×100 800 1000 785-800 985-1000 265-280 465-480 515 1900

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A

Laros A 
Compact 

Argos A

Siros A Siros A 
Compact

Zantos A Giaros AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros E 
Compact

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A

Laros A 
Compact 

Argos A

Siros A Siros A 
Compact

Zantos A Giaros AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros E 
Compact

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  373Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

OPCJE DODATKOWE

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

R550

D
C1

C
2

A1, X1

A
2,

 X
2

H

C1 C2

1.

2.

X
1,

X
2

A
1,

A
2

2.

47

21

12

1.

37
25

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

A 80×80 800 800 785-800 785-800 265-280 265-280 475 1900

A 90×90 900 900 885-900 885-900 365-380 365-380 560 1900

E 80×90 800 900 785-800 885-900 265-280 365-380 515 1900

E 80×100 800 1000 785-800 985-1000 265-280 465-480 515 1900

Delos A Patmos A Patmos A
Compact

Rodos A 
Compact

Samos A

Laros A 
Compact 

Argos A

Siros A Siros A 
Compact

Zantos A Giaros AKyntos A Doros 
Plus A

Doros A Doros A 
Compact

Delos E Delos E
Compact

Patmos E Laros E
Compact

Tasos 
Plus E

Siros E 
Compact
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Alienta 
C/D

Alienta D + Doros F

374  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm5

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

SYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

C 80×80 800×800 10238080-XX-01

C 90×90 900×900 10239090-XX-01

ASYMMETRIC SHOWER ENCLOSURES
This is an universal shower enclosure. It is possible to install it as a right or left version.

Model
Tray width 
(A1×A2)

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

D 80×90 800×900 10258090-XX-01

D 80×100 800×1000 10258010-XX-01

01 Chrome 01 Black

Profile finish:

374  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

SZKŁO
mm5

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

KABINY SYMETRYCZNE

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

C 80×80 800×800 10238080-XX-01 1 391 1 530

C 90×90 900×900 10239090-XX-01 1 422 1 564

KABINY ASYMETRYCZNE
Kabina uniwersalna, można ją zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.

Model
Wymiary brodzika 

(A1×A2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

D 80×90 800×900 10258090-XX-01 1 422 1 564

D 80×100 800×1000 10258010-XX-01 1 453 1 598

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



Alienta Black C/D

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  375Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

C 80×80 800 800 785-800 785-800 357-372 357-372 430 1900

C 90×90 900 900 885-900 885-900 407-422 407-422 500 1900

D 80×90 800 900 785-800 885-900 357-372 407-422 465 1900

D 80×100 800 1000 785-800 985-1000 357-372 457-472 500 1900

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
with panel

Argos C Argos C
with panel

Siros C Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

H

C1 C2

A1, X1

A
2,

 X
2

DC1

C
2

1.

2.

X
1,

X
2

A
1,

A
2

2.

47

21

12

1.

37
25

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  375Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

OPCJE DODATKOWE

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

Model A1 A2 X1 X2 C1 C2 D H

C 80×80 800 800 785-800 785-800 357-372 357-372 430 1900

C 90×90 900 900 885-900 885-900 407-422 407-422 500 1900

D 80×90 800 900 785-800 885-900 357-372 407-422 465 1900

D 80×100 800 1000 785-800 985-1000 357-372 457-472 500 1900

Zantos C Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Delos C 
z obudową

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Siros C Giaros DRodos C
Compact

Siros C 
Compact

Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

H

C1 C2

A1, X1

A
2,

 X
2

DC1
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2

1.

2.
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Alienta 
DWJ+S

Alienta DWJ+S + Argos D

376  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm5

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: sliding door DWJ and sidewall S. In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced 
with the symbol of the selected colour. Please specify both article numbers when placing an order. This is an universal shower 
enclosure. It is possible to install it as a right or left version. 

DOOR

Model
Tray width 

(A1)
Dimension to the 

glass panel axis (Y1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 100 1000 972-992 10260100-XX-01

DWJ 110 1100 1072-1092 10260110-XX-01

DWJ 120 1200 1172-1192 10260120-XX-01

DWJ 130 1300 1272-1292 10260130-XX-01

DWJ 140 1400 1372-1392 10260140-XX-01

SIDEWALL S

Model
Tray width

(A2)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

S 80 800 10270080-XX-01

S 90 900 10270090-XX-01

01 Chrome 01 Black

Profile finish:

376  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm5

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi oraz ścianki bocznej. Kabina uniwersalna, można ją zamontować jako 
wersję lewą lub prawą. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

DRZWI

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A1)
Wymiar do osi 

szyby (Y1)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

DWJ 100 1000 972-992 10260100-XX-01 1 092 1 201

DWJ 110 1100 1072-1092 10260110-XX-01 1 113 1 224

DWJ 120 1200 1172-1192 10260120-XX-01 1 133 1 247

DWJ 130 1300 1272-1292 10260130-XX-01 1 154 1 269

DWJ 140 1400 1372-1392 10260140-XX-01 1 175 1 292

ŚCIANKA BOCZNA S

Model
Wymiar brodzika 

(A2)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

S 80 800 10270080-XX-01 721 794

S 90 900 10270090-XX-01 742 816

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Alienta Black 
DWJ+S

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  377Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Door A1 X1 Y1 C D H

DWJ 100 1000 985-1005 972-992 465-485 400 1900

DWJ 110 1100 1085-1105 1072-1092 515-535 450 1900

DWJ 120 1200 1185-1205 1172-1192 565-585 500 1900

DWJ 130 1300 1285-1305 1272-1292 615-635 550 1900

DWJ 140 1400 1385-1405 1372-1392 665-685 600 1900

Sidewall S A2 X2

S 80 800 785-800

S 90 900 885-900

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
with panel

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos F Teos F

H

C

DC

A1, X1,  Y1

A
2,

 X
2

X
2

A
2X1

Y1

A1

3.

37

25

2.
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21

12

1.

37
25

2.

1.
3.
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l S

It is possible to order a three-
walled shower enclosure, please 
provide 3 article numbers: DWJ 
door and two S walls.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  377Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI

OPCJE DODATKOWE

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos F Teos F

Drzwi A1 X1 Y1 C D H

DWJ 100 1000 985-1005 972-992 465-485 400 1900

DWJ 110 1100 1085-1105 1072-1092 515-535 450 1900

DWJ 120 1200 1185-1205 1172-1192 565-585 500 1900

DWJ 130 1300 1285-1305 1272-1292 615-635 550 1900

DWJ 140 1400 1385-1405 1372-1392 665-685 600 1900

Ścianka S A2 X2

S 80 800 785-800

S 90 900 885-900

H

C

DC

A1, X1,  Y1

A
2,

 X
2

X
2

A
2X1

Y1

A1
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Istnieje możliwość zamówienia 
kabiny trójściennej, należy podać 
3 numery artykułów: drzwi DWJ 
oraz dwóch ścianek S.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających
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Alienta DWJ + Kyntos F

Alienta 
DWJ

378  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

GLASS
mm5

This is a universal door. It is possible to install it as a right or left version.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 100 985-1015 10260100-XX-01

DWJ 110 1085-1115 10260110-XX-01

DWJ 120 1185-1215 10260120-XX-01

DWJ 130 1285-1315 10260130-XX-01

DWJ 140 1385-1415 10260140-XX-01

01 Chrome 01 Black

Profile finish:

378  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm5

Drzwi uniwersalne, można je zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
Szerokość wnęki 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

DWJ 100 985-1015 10260100-XX-01 1 092 1 201

DWJ 110 1085-1115 10260110-XX-01 1 113 1 224

DWJ 120 1185-1215 10260120-XX-01 1 133 1 247

DWJ 130 1285-1315 10260130-XX-01 1 154 1 269

DWJ 140 1385-1415 10260140-XX-01 1 175 1 292

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



X

DC

H

C

1.

3.

2.

3.

37

25

2.

47

21

12

1.

37
25

Alienta Black DWJ

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  379Dimensions are given in mm.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX

* possibility of connecting extension profiles

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

+2  cm

EXTENSION
PROFILES

p. 21

Giaros C Doros 
Plus C

Doros C Delos CDoros C 
Compact

Argos C Argos C
z obudową

Giaros D Doros 
Plus D

Doros D Doros D 
Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 985-1015 465-485 400 1900

DWJ 110 1085-1115 515-535 450 1900

DWJ 120 1185-1215 565-585 500 1900

DWJ 130 1285-1315 615-635 550 1900

DWJ 140 1385-1415 665-685 600 1900

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Profile poszerzające Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

Profil +2 cm* P01-2761900XX 171 190

* możliwość łączenia profili poszerzających

OPCJE DODATKOWE

+2  cm

PROFILE
POSZERZAJĄCE

Patrz str. 21

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

ZALECANE BRODZIKI
Giaros C Doros 

Plus C
Doros C Delos CDoros C 

Compact
Argos C Argos C

z obudową
Giaros D Doros 

Plus D
Doros D Doros D 

Compact
Argos D Argos D

z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Model X C D H

DWJ 100 985-1015 465-485 400 1900

DWJ 110 1085-1115 515-535 450 1900

DWJ 120 1185-1215 565-585 500 1900

DWJ 130 1285-1315 615-635 550 1900

DWJ 140 1385-1415 665-685 600 1900

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  379
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mm5GLASS

+2÷4 cm

 

PARAWANY

380  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

MADE TO MEASURE 
Products marked with this pictogram 
are available in our “made to measure” 
programme eg. with non-standard 
dimensions, with slants, cutouts for the 
seat or bath. Details on p. 7 or on  
www.radaway.eu

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower enclosure or 
shower door for your bathroom, then you can 
use extension profiles. Information about the 
profiles can be found on the page of particular 
model of the cabin.

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in several glass variants.  
Details on p. 11.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

BIFOLD HANDLE
Additional handle for bifold shower 
enclosures, shower doors and bath-
tub screens. Details on p. 14.

SERIES DESCRIPTION

Tempered safety 
glass, thickness: 5 mm, 
compliant with PN:EN 
12150:1

Wall profiles with ad-
justment to compensa-
te for wall irregularities 
up to 10 mm

Glass protected with 
 coating

01 Transparent

STANDARD GLASS FINISH

Elegant chrome details

Possibility to unlock and tilt the door to clean the cabin

BATHTUB SCREENS & VESTA

PROFILE 
FINISH

01 Chrome

STABILIZER L (SL)
Possibility of replacing the stabilization 
method with stabilizer L (SL) for a fee. The 
stabilizer should be ordered together with 
the shower enclosure – please contact the 
Customer Service Department.  
Details on p. 13.

Modo New, Modo F� 34
Arta, Arta QL� 78
Euphoria� 90
Furo� 98

Idea� 128
Essenza Pro� 162
Essenza 8, Essenza� 184
Fuenta� 214

Carena� 224
Nes 8, Nes� 228
Eos� 284
Torrenta� 316

Photos of products in colour variants can be found from p. 410

380  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026380

DOPASUJ KABINĘ  
DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI 
Możliwość wykonania produktu 
niestandardowego np. o nietypowych 
wymiarach, ze skosami, wycięciami 
pod siedzisko czy wannę. Więcej informacji 
na str. 7 oraz na www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Jeżeli nie znajdą Państwo w naszej ofercie kabiny 
lub drzwi odpowiednich do Państwa łazienki, 
wówczas można wykorzystać profile poszerzające. 
Informacje o profilach znajdą Państwo na stronie 
danego modelu kabiny.

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach szkła.  
Szczegóły na str. 11.

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka re-
lingowego, idealnego do zawiesze-
nia ręcznika. Szczegóły na str. 14.

UCHWYT BIFOLD
Dodatkowy uchwyt do kabin 
prysznicowych, drzwi wnękowych 
z drzwiami składanymi (bifold) i pa-
rawanów. Szczegóły na str. 14.

CECHY POZOSTAŁYCH SERII

Szkło bezpieczne, 
hartowane, o grubości 
5 mm, zgodne z normą 
PN:EN 12150:1

System umożliwiający  
niwelację krzywizny 
ściany do 10 mm

Szkło pokryte powłoką 

01 Przejrzyste

KOLORY SZKŁA W STANDARDZIE

Eleganckie, 
chromowane detale

Możliwość wypięcia drzwi w celu łatwego czyszczenia

PARAWANY I CECHY SERII VESTA

KOLOR PROFILI

01 Chrom

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Możliwość odpłatnej zamiany sposobu 
stabilizacji na stabilizator kątowy L, cha-
rakteryzujący się nowoczesnym designem. 
Stabilizator należy zamówić równocześnie 
z parawanem. Cena detaliczna wynosi 
150 zł brutto za zamianę 1 sztuki niezależ-
nie od koloru. Szczegóły na str. 13.

Modo New, Modo F� 34
Arta, Arta QL� 78
Euphoria� 90
Furo� 98

Idea� 128
Essenza Pro� 162
Essenza 8, Essenza� 184
Fuenta� 214

Carena� 224
Nes 8, Nes� 228
Eos� 284
Torrenta� 316

Produkty w wariantach kolorystycznych znajdują się od strony: 410



Arta
PNJ I

Arta QL
PNJ I

Modo New
PNJ II

Modo F SL
PNJ II

Modo SL
PNJ II

Modo New  
PNJ II  

Frame / Factory
Nes 8 / Nes

PNJ I
Nes PNJ I  

Frame / Factory
Carena
PNJ I

Eos
PNJ I

Idea 
PNJ II

Essenza Pro
PNJ II

Arta
PND I

Idea PNJ II  
Frame / Factory

Fuenta
PND I

Essenza
PND I

Torrenta
PNJ II

Nes 8 / Nes
PND I

Carena
PND I

Eos
PND I

Euphoria
PND II

Nes 8 / Nes
PND II

Eos
PND II

Furo SL
PND II

Furo
PND II

Essenza Pro
PND II

Essenza
PND II

Essenza 8
SL PND II

Torrenta
PND II

Eos
PNW

Vesta
DWJ+S

Vesta
DWD+S

Idea
PN DWJ

Idea
PN DWD

Idea
PN DWJ+S

Vesta
DWJ

Vesta
DWD
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 Chrome  Brushed Nickel  Brushed Gold  Brushed Copper Brushed GunMetal Chrome+  Black Gold  White

Bathtub
screens
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 Chrom  Brushed Nickel  Brushed Gold  Brushed Copper Brushed GunMetal Chrome+  Black Gold  White

Parawany  
nawannowe



Nes 8 PNJ I*

Nes PNJ I
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

left version right version

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

left version right version

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C H

PNJ I 50 500-515 457 67-82 1500
PNJ I 60 600-615 557 67-82 1500
PNJ I 70 700-715 657 67-82 1500
PNJ I 80 800-815 757 67-82 1500
PNJ I 90 900-915 857 67-82 1500
PNJ I 100 1000-1015 957 67-82 1500

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Nes 8 PNJ I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes PNJ I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PNJ I 50 L 10061050-XX-01L 10011050-XX-01L

PNJ I 50 R 10061050-XX-01R 10011050-XX-01R

PNJ I 60 L 10061060-XX-01L 10011060-XX-01L

PNJ I 60 R 10061060-XX-01R 10011060-XX-01R

PNJ I 70 L 10061070-XX-01L 10011070-XX-01L

PNJ I 70 R 10061070-XX-01R 10011070-XX-01R

PNJ I 80 L 10061080-XX-01L 10011080-XX-01L

PNJ I 80 R 10061080-XX-01R 10011080-XX-01R

PNJ I 90 L 10061090-XX-01L 10011090-XX-01L

PNJ I 90 R 10061090-XX-01R 10011090-XX-01R

PNJ I 100 L 10061100-XX-01L 10011100-XX-01L

PNJ I 100 R 10061100-XX-01R 10011100-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets (horizontal) for black gaskets. This 
option should be clearly stated in the order.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

GLASS
mm8 6

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour
382  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H
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C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

31

74-89

1.

B

H

X

H

X

C

B

C

1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C H

PNJ I 50 500-515 457 67-82 1500
PNJ I 60 600-615 557 67-82 1500
PNJ I 70 700-715 657 67-82 1500
PNJ I 80 800-815 757 67-82 1500
PNJ I 90 900-915 857 67-82 1500
PNJ I 100 1000-1015 957 67-82 1500

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 PNJ I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes PNJ I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY, SZCZOTKOWANE

PNJ I 50 lewy 10061050-XX-01L 1 404 1 544 10011050-XX-01L 1 121 1 233 1 379
PNJ I 50 prawy 10061050-XX-01R 1 404 1 544 10011050-XX-01R 1 121 1 233 1 379
PNJ I 60 lewy 10061060-XX-01L 1 439 1 584 10011060-XX-01L 1 151 1 266 1 416
PNJ I 60 prawy 10061060-XX-01R 1 439 1 584 10011060-XX-01R 1 151 1 266 1 416
PNJ I 70 lewy 10061070-XX-01L 1 475 1 622 10011070-XX-01L 1 180 1 297 1 451
PNJ I 70 prawy 10061070-XX-01R 1 475 1 622 10011070-XX-01R 1 180 1 297 1 451
PNJ I 80 lewy 10061080-XX-01L 1 517 1 668 10011080-XX-01L 1 210 1 331 1 488
PNJ I 80 prawy 10061080-XX-01R 1 517 1 668 10011080-XX-01R 1 210 1 331 1 488
PNJ I 90 lewy 10061090-XX-01L 1 552 1 707 10011090-XX-01L 1 240 1 363 1 525
PNJ I 90 prawy 10061090-XX-01R 1 552 1 707 10011090-XX-01R 1 240 1 363 1 525
PNJ I 100 lewy 10061100-XX-01L 1 588 1 745 10011100-XX-01L 1 268 1 396 1 560
PNJ I 100 prawy 10061100-XX-01R 1 588 1 745 10011100-XX-01R 1 268 1 396 1 560
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
PNJ I 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystej uszczeleki 
poziomej na uszczelkę w kolorze czarnym. Należy tę opcję 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. Cena 55 zł brutto.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 6

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black



Eos  
PNJ I
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm6GLASS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PNJ I 50 L 500-510 1205102-101L

PNJ I 50 R 500-510 1205102-101R

PNJ I 70 L 700-710 1205101-101L

PNJ I 70 R 700-710 1205101-101R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

H
1

H
1

X

H
2

H
2

X

B

C

25

66-76

1.1.

left version right version

Model X B C H1 H2

PNJ I 50 500-510 468 54-64 1520 1500

PNJ I 70 700-710 668 54-64 1520 1500
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

mm6SZKŁO

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PNJ I 50 lewy 500-510 1205102-101L 1 058

PNJ I 50 prawy 500-510 1205102-101R 1 058

PNJ I 70 lewy 700-710 1205101-101L 1 094

PNJ I 70 prawy 700-710 1205101-101R 1 094

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato
PNJ I 125 343 250 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

H
1

H
1

X

H
2

H
2

X

B

C

25

66-76

1.1.

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X B C H1 H2

PNJ I 50 500-510 468 54-64 1520 1500

PNJ I 70 700-710 668 54-64 1520 1500
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Arta QL 
PNJ I

Arta PNJ I

Carena  
PNJ I*

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue cards  
of this models  
are available at  
www.radaway.eu

Nes 8 / Nes 
Black PNJ I 
Frame

Nes 8 / Nes 
Black PNJ I 

Factory

* while stock lasts 
384  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Arta QL 
PNJ I

Arta PNJ I

Carena  
PNJ I*

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na  
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa  
modelu dostępna na  
www.radaway.pl

Karty katalogowe 
modeli dostępne na  
www.radaway.pl

Nes 8 / Nes 
Black PNJ I 
Frame

Nes 8 / Nes 
Black PNJ I 

Factory

* do wyczerpania zapasów 



Modo New PNJ II 
(Factory/Frame)
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  
In the article number, the symbol YY should be replaced by the symbol of the selected glass variant.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS
56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PNJ II 50 10006050-XX-01 10006050-54-YY

PNJ II 60 10006060-XX-01 10006060-54-YY

PNJ II 70 10006070-XX-01 10006070-54-YY

PNJ II 80 10006080-XX-01 10006080-54-YY

PNJ II 90 10006090-XX-01 10006090-54-YY

PNJ II 100 10006100-XX-01 10006100-54-YY

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

wariant W2 wariant W3

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

wariant W2 wariant W3

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

wariant W2 wariant W3

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

version W2 version W3

Model X H Variant

PNJ II 50 500-510 1500

W2
PNJ II 60 600-610 1500

PNJ II 70 700-710 1500

PNJ II 80 800-810 1500

PNJ II 90 900-910 1500
W3

PNJ II 100 1000-1010 1500

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru. W numerze artykułu symbol YY należy zastąpić symbo-
lem wybranego wariantu szkła.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Kolor profili / Cena brutto
Nr artykułu

Wariant szkła / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE 56 – FRAME 55 – FACTORY

PNJ II 50 10006050-XX-01 897 987 987 1 104 1 104 10006050-54-YY 1 219 1 219

PNJ II 60 10006060-XX-01 933 1 026 1 026 1 148 1 148 10006060-54-YY 1 304 1 304

PNJ II 70 10006070-XX-01 968 1 066 1 066 1 190 1 190 10006070-54-YY 1 390 1 390

PNJ II 80 10006080-XX-01 1 004 1 104 1 104 1 235 1 235 10006080-54-YY 1 474 1 474

PNJ II 90 10006090-XX-01 1 039 1 143 1 143 1 278 1 278 10006090-54-YY 1 560 1 560

PNJ II 100 10006100-XX-01 1 075 1 182 1 182 1 322 1 322 10006100-54-YY 1 645 1 645

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem– czas realizacji 10 dni roboczych

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient
PNJ II 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas 
realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

wariant W2 wariant W3

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

wariant W2 wariant W3

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

wariant W2 wariant W3

H

X

X

4

20

22

1B

1A

14

21

1A,1B

wariant W2 wariant W3

Model X H Wariant

PNJ II 50 500-510 1500

W2
PNJ II 60 600-610 1500

PNJ II 70 700-710 1500

PNJ II 80 800-810 1500

PNJ II 90 900-910 1500
W3

PNJ II 100 1000-1010 1500

OPCJE DODATKOWE

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały



Modo F SL  
PNJ II
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
www.radaway.eu
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In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

F SL PNJ II 50 L 10406050-XX-01L

F SL PNJ II 50 R 10406050-XX-01R

F SL PNJ II 60 L 10406060-XX-01L

F SL PNJ II 60 R 10406060-XX-01R

F SL PNJ II 70 L 10406070-XX-01L

F SL PNJ II 70 R 10406070-XX-01R

F SL PNJ II 80 L 10406080-XX-01L

F SL PNJ II 80 R 10406080-XX-01R

F SL PNJ II 90 L 10406090-XX-01L

F SL PNJ II 90 R 10406090-XX-01R

F SL PNJ II 100 L 10406100-XX-01L

F SL PNJ II 100 R 10406100-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Model X H1 H2

PNJ II 50 505-515 1516 1510

PNJ II 60 605-615 1516 1510

PNJ II 70 705-715 1516 1510

PNJ II 80 805-815 1516 1510

PNJ II 90 905-915 1516 1510

PNJ II 100 1005-1015 1516 1510

Dimensions are given in mm. 386  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

OPCJE DODATKOWE

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

www.radaway.pl
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wariant lewy wariant prawy
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W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

F SL PNJ II 50 lewy 10406050-XX-01L 1 497 1 587 1 704 1 704
F SL PNJ II 50 prawy 10406050-XX-01R 1 497 1 587 1 704 1 704
F SL PNJ II 60 lewy 10406060-XX-01L 1 533 1 626 1 748 1 748
F SL PNJ II 60 prawy 10406060-XX-01R 1 533 1 626 1 748 1 748
F SL PNJ II 70 lewy 10406070-XX-01L 1 568 1 666 1 790 1 790
F SL PNJ II 70 prawy 10406070-XX-01R 1 568 1 666 1 790 1 790
F SL PNJ II 80 lewy 10406080-XX-01L 1 604 1 704 1 835 1 835
F SL PNJ II 80 prawy 10406080-XX-01R 1 604 1 704 1 835 1 835
F SL PNJ II 90 lewy 10406090-XX-01L 1 639 1 743 1 878 1 878
F SL PNJ II 90 prawy 10406090-XX-01R 1 639 1 743 1 878 1 878
F SL PNJ II 100 lewy 10406100-XX-01L 1 675 1 782 1 922 1 922
F SL PNJ II 100 prawy 10406100-XX-01R 1 675 1 782 1 922 1 922
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Intimato, Gradient
PNJ II 326 872 652 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć 
dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Model X H1 H2

PNJ II 50 505-515 1516 1510

PNJ II 60 605-615 1516 1510

PNJ II 70 705-715 1516 1510

PNJ II 80 805-815 1516 1510

PNJ II 90 905-915 1516 1510

PNJ II 100 1005-1015 1516 1510



Modo SL 
PNJ II
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

SL PNJ II 50 L 10316050-XX-01L

SL PNJ II 50 R 10316050-XX-01R

SL PNJ II 60 L 10316060-XX-01L

SL PNJ II 60 R 10316060-XX-01R

SL PNJ II 70 L 10316070-XX-01L

SL PNJ II 70 R 10316070-XX-01R

SL PNJ II 80 L 10316080-XX-01L

SL PNJ II 80 R 10316080-XX-01R

SL PNJ II 90 L 10316090-XX-01L

SL PNJ II 90 R 10316090-XX-01R

SL PNJ II 100 L 10316100-XX-01L

SL PNJ II 100 R 10316100-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Model X H1 H2

SL PNJ II 50 500-510 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 60 600-610 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 70 700-710 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 80 800-810 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 90 900-910 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 100 1000-1010 1506 1500

X

H
2

H
1

H
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H
1

1.

2.

14 21

2.

23

160

6

240

1.

Right versionLeft version

Left version

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

04 White
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

SL PNJ II 50 lewy 10316050-XX-01L 1 000 1 090 1 090 1 317 1 317
SL PNJ II 50 prawy 10316050-XX-01R 1 000 1 090 1 090 1 317 1 317
SL PNJ II 60 lewy 10316060-XX-01L 1 036 1 129 1 129 1 365 1 365
SL PNJ II 60 prawy 10316060-XX-01R 1 036 1 129 1 129 1 365 1 365
SL PNJ II 70 lewy 10316070-XX-01L 1 071 1 169 1 169 1 414 1 414
SL PNJ II 70 prawy 10316070-XX-01R 1 071 1 169 1 169 1 414 1 414
SL PNJ II 80 lewy 10316080-XX-01L 1 107 1 207 1 207 1 460 1 460
SL PNJ II 80 prawy 10316080-XX-01R 1 107 1 207 1 207 1 460 1 460
SL PNJ II 90 lewy 10316090-XX-01L 1 142 1 246 1 246 1 508 1 508
SL PNJ II 90 prawy 10316090-XX-01R 1 142 1 246 1 246 1 508 1 508
SL PNJ II 100 lewy 10316100-XX-01L 1 178 1 285 1 285 1 557 1 557
SL PNJ II 100 prawy 10316100-XX-01R 1 178 1 285 1 285 1 557 1 557
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
SL PNJ II 326 872 654 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie 
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Model X H1 H2

SL PNJ II 50 500-510 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 60 600-610 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 70 700-710 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 80 800-810 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 90 900-910 1506 1500

SL PNJ II 100 1000-1010 1506 1500

X
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H
1

H
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H
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2.
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23
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6

240

1.

Wariant prawyWariant lewy

Wariant lewy

OPCJE DODATKOWE

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

04 Biały



Essenza Pro  
PNJ II
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Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm6GLASS

04 White01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:
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Model X H

PNJ II 50 500-508 1500

PNJ II 60 600-608 1500

PNJ II 70 700-708 1500

PNJ II 80 800-808 1500

PNJ II 90 900-908 1500

PNJ II 100 1000-1008 1500

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PNJ II 50 10101050-XX-01

PNJ II 60 10101060-XX-01

PNJ II 70 10101070-XX-01

PNJ II 80 10101080-XX-01

PNJ II 90 10101090-XX-01

PNJ II 100 10101100-XX-01

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

388  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

OPCJE DODATKOWE

mm6SZKŁO

04 Biały01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Model X H

PNJ II 50 500-508 1500

PNJ II 60 600-608 1500

PNJ II 70 700-708 1500

PNJ II 80 800-808 1500

PNJ II 90 900-908 1500

PNJ II 100 1000-1008 1500

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PNJ II 50 10101050-XX-01 1 213 1 334 1 334 1 492 1 492

PNJ II 60 10101060-XX-01 1 268 1 396 1 396 1 561 1 561

PNJ II 70 10101070-XX-01 1 323 1 456 1 456 1 628 1 628

PNJ II 80 10101080-XX-01 1 379 1 517 1 517 1 696 1 696

PNJ II 90 10101090-XX-01 1 433 1 577 1 577 1 763 1 763

PNJ II 100 10101100-XX-01 1 489 1 638 1 638 1 832 1 832

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
PNJ II 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE



Idea PNJ II 
(Factory/Frame)
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

A universal bathtub screen that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version.  
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.  
In the article number, the symbol YY should be replaced by the symbol of the selected glass variant.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

55 FACTORY / TRANSPARENT GLASS
56 FRAME / TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PNJ II 50 10001050-XX-01 10001050-54-YY

PNJ II 60 10001060-XX-01 10001060-54-YY

PNJ II 70 10001070-XX-01 10001070-54-YY

PNJ II 80 10001080-XX-01 10001080-54-YY

PNJ II 90 10001090-XX-01 10001090-54-YY

PNJ II 100 10001100-XX-01 10001100-54-YY

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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version W2 version W3
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Wariant W2 Wariant W3

Model X H Variant

PNJ II 50 500-515 1500

W2
PNJ II 60 600-615 1500

PNJ II 70 700-715 1500

PNJ II 80 800-815 1500

PNJ II 90 900-915 1500
W3

PNJ II 100 1000-1015 1500

mm6GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New NewNew
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

Parawan nawannowy uniwersalny, można go zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą. W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić 
symbolem wybranego koloru, a symbol YY należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego wariantu szkła.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

Nr artykułu
Wariant szkła / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY, SZCZOTKOWANE 56 – FRAME 55 – FACTORY

PNJ II 50 10001050-XX-01 721 794 887 10001050-54-YY 1 088 1 088

PNJ II 60 10001060-XX-01 773 850 951 10001060-54-YY 1 192 1 192

PNJ II 70 10001070-XX-01 824 907 1 014 10001070-54-YY 1 297 1 297

PNJ II 80 10001080-XX-01 876 964 1 078 10001080-54-YY 1 403 1 403

PNJ II 90 10001090-XX-01 927 1 020 1 140 10001090-54-YY 1 508 1 508

PNJ II 100 10001100-XX-01 979 1 077 1 204 10001100-54-YY 1 615 1 615

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji 10 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu brązowe, grafitowe, satynowe, UltraClear® Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
PNJ II 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE
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Model X H Wariant

PNJ II 50 500-515 1500

W2
PNJ II 60 600-615 1500

PNJ II 70 700-715 1500

PNJ II 80 800-815 1500

PNJ II 90 900-915 1500
W3

PNJ II 100 1000-1015 1500

mm6SZKŁO

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość NowośćNowość
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left version right version

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PNJ II 80 L 795-810 1201101-101L

PNJ II 80 R 795-810 1201101-101R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

mm6GLASS

Model X H

PNJ II 80 795-810 1500

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Dimensions are given in mm. 390  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

10 32

20

1B

2425

1A

H

X

H

X

X

1A, 1B

wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PNJ II 80 lewy 795-810 1201101-101L 791

PNJ II 80 prawy 795-810 1201101-101R 791

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato
PNJ II 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

mm6SZKŁO

Model X H

PNJ II 80 795-810 1500

OPCJE DODATKOWE
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Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND I 100 L 1000-1010 207210-01L

PND I 100 R 1000-1010 207210-01R

PND I 120 L 1200-1210 207212-01L

PND I 120 R 1200-1210 207212-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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left version right version

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

mm6GLASS

Model X B C H1 H2

PND I 100 1000-1010 508 77-87 1520 1500

PND I 120 1200-1210 608 77-87 1520 1500
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PND I 100 lewy 1000-1010 207210-01L 2 000

PND I 100 prawy 1000-1010 207210-01R 2 000

PND I 120 lewy 1200-1210 207212-01L 2 051

PND I 120 prawy 1200-1210 207212-01R 2 051

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, brązowe, grafitowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
PND I 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

H
1

X

H
1

X

H
2

H
2

 C

 B

25

66-76

1.

1.
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Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

mm6SZKŁO

Model X B C H1 H2

PND I 100 1000-1010 508 77-87 1520 1500

PND I 120 1200-1210 608 77-87 1520 1500
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

mm6GLASS

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND I 100 L 1000-1010 208210-01L

PND I 100 R 1000-1010 208210-01R

PND I 120 L 1200-1210 208212-01L

PND I 120 R 1200-1210 208212-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Model X B C H1 H2

PND I 100 1000-1010 508 77-87 1520 1500

PND I 120 1200-1210 608 77-87 1520 1500
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

mm6SZKŁO

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PND I 100 lewy 1000-1010 208210-01L 2 000

PND I 100 prawy 1000-1010 208210-01R 2 000

PND I 120 lewy 1200-1210 208212-01L 2 051

PND I 120 prawy 1200-1210 208212-01R 2 051

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, brązowe, grafitowe Mirror Intimato, Gradient
PND I 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE
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Model X B C H1 H2

PND I 100 1000-1010 508 77-87 1520 1500

PND I 120 1200-1210 608 77-87 1520 1500
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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Model X B C H

PND I 100 1000-1015 505 96-111 1500

PND I 110 1100-1115 555 96-111 1500

PND I 120 1200-1215 605 96-111 1500

PND I 130 1300-1315 655 96-111 1500

PND I 140 1400-1415 705 96-111 1500

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Nes 8 PND I – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes PND I – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND I 100 L 10060100-XX-01L 10010100-XX-01L

PND I 100 R 10060100-XX-01R 10010100-XX-01R

PND I 110 L 10060110-XX-01L 10010110-XX-01L

PND I 110 R 10060110-XX-01R 10010110-XX-01R

PND I 120 L 10060120-XX-01L 10010120-XX-01L

PND I 120 R 10060120-XX-01R 10010120-XX-01R

PND I 130 L 10060130-XX-01L 10010130-XX-01L

PND I 130 R 10060130-XX-01R 10010130-XX-01R

PND I 140 L 10060140-XX-01L 10010140-XX-01L

PND I 140 R 10060140-XX-01R 10010140-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

There is a possibility of a paid replacement of 
transparent gaskets (horizontal) for black gaskets. 
This option should be clearly stated in the order.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour

GLASS
mm8 6

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE
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Model X B C H

PND I 100 1000-1015 505 96-111 1500

PND I 110 1100-1115 555 96-111 1500

PND I 120 1200-1215 605 96-111 1500

PND I 130 1300-1315 655 96-111 1500

PND I 140 1400-1415 705 96-111 1500

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 PND I – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes PND I – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY, SZCZOTKOWANE

PND I 100 lewy 10060100-XX-01L 2 506 2 757 10010100-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466
PND I 100 prawy 10060100-XX-01R 2 506 2 757 10010100-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466
PND I 110 lewy 10060110-XX-01L 2 554 2 810 10010110-XX-01L 2 041 2 245 2 511
PND I 110 prawy 10060110-XX-01R 2 554 2 810 10010110-XX-01R 2 041 2 245 2 511
PND I 120 lewy 10060120-XX-01L 2 594 2 854 10010120-XX-01L 2 076 2 283 2 553
PND I 120 prawy 10060120-XX-01R 2 594 2 854 10010120-XX-01R 2 076 2 283 2 553
PND I 130 lewy 10060130-XX-01L 2 641 2 906 10010130-XX-01L 2 112 2 323 2 598
PND I 130 prawy 10060130-XX-01R 2 641 2 906 10010130-XX-01R 2 112 2 323 2 598
PND I 140 lewy 10060140-XX-01L 2 684 2 952 10010140-XX-01L 2 146 2 362 2 639
PND I 140 prawy 10060140-XX-01R 2 684 2 952 10010140-XX-01R 2 146 2 362 2 639
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
PND I 326 250 872 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych uszczelek 
pionowej i poziomych na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym. Należy 
tę opcję wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. Cena 77 zł brutto.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black

SZKŁO
mm8 6

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość



394  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Arta PND I

Eos PND I*

Carena PND I*

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

* while stock lasts 
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Arta PND I

Eos PND I*

Carena PND I*

Karta katalogowa  
modelu dostępna na  
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa  
modelu dostępna na  
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa  
modelu dostępna na  
www.radaway.pl

* do wyczerpania zapasów 
Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.



Eos 
PNW

Eos PNW3
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Profile finish:
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A universal bathtub screen that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version.

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PNW3 100 990-1000 1205301-101

PNW4 86 860-870 1205401-101

PNW5 107 1070-1080 1205501-101

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Model X B C H1 H2

PNW3 990-1000 335 90-100 1520 1500

PNW4 860-870 220 110-120 1520 1500

PNW5 1070-1080 220 130-140 1520 1500

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Dimensions are given in mm. 2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  395
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mm6SZKŁO

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom
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Parawan nawannowy uniwersalny, można go zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PNW3 100 990-1000 1205301-101 1 533

PNW4 86 860-870 1205401-101 1 692

PNW5 107 1070-1080 1205501-101 1 952

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato, Gradient
PNW 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Model X B C H1 H2

PNW3 990-1000 335 90-100 1520 1500

PNW4 860-870 220 110-120 1520 1500

PNW5 1070-1080 220 130-140 1520 1500

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.



Furo  
PND II

 

+30 mm
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Bathroom screen consists of 2 parts: door and front wall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Nazwa elementu
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND II 100 L PND II door 538 L 10109538-XX-01L
Wall PN 494 10112494-01-01

PND II 100 R PND II door 538 R 10109538-XX-01R
Wall PN 494 10112494-01-01

PND II 110 L PND II door 588 L 10109588-XX-01L
Wall PN 544 10112544-01-01

PND II 110 R PND II door 588 R 10109588-XX-01R
Wall PN 544 10112544-01-01

PND II 120 L PND II door 638 L 10109638-XX-01L
Wall PN 594 10112594-01-01

PND II 120 R PND II door 638 R 10109638-XX-01R
Wall PN 594 10112594-01-01

PND II 130 L PND II door 688 L 10109688-XX-01L
Wall PN 644 10112644-01-01

PND II 130 R PND II door 688 R 10109688-XX-01R
Wall PN 644 10112644-01-01

PND II 140* L PND II door 738 L 10109738-XX-01L
Wall PN 694 10112694-01-01

PND II 140* R PND II door 738 R 10109738-XX-01R
Wall PN 694 10112694-01-01

PND II 150* L PND II door 788 L 10109788-XX-01L
Wall PN 744 10112744-01-01

PND II 150* R PND II door 788 R 10109788-XX-01R
Wall PN 744 10112744-01-01

PND II 160* L PND II door 838 L 10109838-XX-01L
Wall PN 794 10112794-01-01

PND II 160* R PND II door 838 R 10109838-XX-01R
Wall PN 794 10112794-01-01

PND II 170* L PND II door 888 L 10109888-XX-01L
Wall PN 844 10112844-01-01

PND II 170* R PND II  door 888 R 10109888-XX-01R
Wall PN 844 10112844-01-01

PND II 180* L PND II door 938 L 10109938-XX-01L
Wall PN 894 10112894-01-01

PND II 180* R PND II  door 938 R 10109938-XX-01R
Wall PN 894 10112894-01-01

* For dimensions ≥ 1400 mm, the bathtub screen has a perpendicular support bar

mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

396  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Składając zamówienie, nalezy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PND II 100 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 538 lewe 10109538-XX-01L 1 610 2 201 1 772 2 363 1 981 2 572 1 981 2 572Ścianka PN 494 10112494-01-01 591 591 591 591
PND II 100 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 538 prawe 10109538-XX-01R 1 610 2 201 1 772 2 363 1 981 2 572 1 981 2 572Ścianka PN 494 10112494-01-01 591 591 591 591
PND II 110 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 588 lewe 10109588-XX-01L 1 648 2 275 1 813 2 440 2 028 2 655 2 028 2 655Ścianka PN 544 10112544-01-01 627 627 627 627
PND II 110 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 588 prawe 10109588-XX-01R 1 648 2 275 1 813 2 440 2 028 2 655 2 028 2 655Ścianka PN 544 10112544-01-01 627 627 627 627
PND II 120 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 638 lewe 10109638-XX-01L 1 685 2 346 1 853 2 514 2 073 2 734 2 073 2 734Ścianka PN 594 10112594-01-01 661 661 661 661
PND II 120 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 638 prawe 10109638-XX-01R 1 685 2 346 1 853 2 514 2 073 2 734 2 073 2 734Ścianka PN 594 10112594-01-01 661 661 661 661
PND II 130 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 688 lewe 10109688-XX-01L 1 723 2 420 1 896 2 593 2 119 2 816 2 119 2 816Ścianka PN 644 10112644-01-01 697 697 697 697
PND II 130 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 688 prawe 10109688-XX-01R 1 723 2 420 1 896 2 593 2 119 2 816 2 119 2 816Ścianka PN 644 10112644-01-01 697 697 697 697
PND II 140* 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 738 lewe 10109738-XX-01L 1 760 2 492 1 936 2 668 2 165 2 897 2 165 2 897Ścianka PN 694 10112694-01-01 732 732 732 732
PND II 140* 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 738 prawe 10109738-XX-01R 1 760 2 492 1 936 2 668 2 165 2 897 2 165 2 897Ścianka PN 694 10112694-01-01 732 732 732 732
PND II 150* 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 788 lewe 10109788-XX-01L 1 798 2 566 1 978 2 746 2 212 2 980 2 212 2 980Ścianka PN 744 10112744-01-01 768 768 768 768
PND II 150* 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 788 prawe 10109788-XX-01R 1 798 2 566 1 978 2 746 2 212 2 980 2 212 2 980Ścianka PN 744 10112744-01-01 768 768 768 768
PND II 160* 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 838 lewe 10109838-XX-01L 1 833 2 636 2 016 2 819 2 255 3 058 2 255 3 058Ścianka PN 794 10112794-01-01 803 803 803 803
PND II 160* 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 838 prawe 10109838-XX-01R 1 833 2 636 2 016 2 819 2 255 3 058 2 255 3 058Ścianka PN 794 10112794-01-01 803 803 803 803
PND II 170* 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 888 lewe 10109888-XX-01L 1 871 2 710 2 058 2 897 2 302 3 141 2 302 3 141Ścianka PN 844 10112844-01-01 839 839 839 839
PND II 170* 
prawy

PND II  Drzwi 888 prawe 10109888-XX-01R 1 871 2 710 2 058 2 897 2 302 3 141 2 302 3 141Ścianka PN 844 10112844-01-01 839 839 839 839
PND II 180* 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 938 lewe 10109938-XX-01L 1 908 2 781 2 100 2 973 2 347 3 220 2 347 3 220Ścianka PN 894 10112894-01-01 873 873 873 873
PND II 180* 
prawy

PND II  Drzwi 938 prawe 10109938-XX-01R 1 908 2 781 2 100 2 973 2 347 3 220 2 347 3 220Ścianka PN 894 10112894-01-01 873 873 873 873

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
* Przy wymiarze wiekszym lub równym 1400 mm parawan posiada stabilizator prostopadły.

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410
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Left version Right version

Model X C H

PND II 100 990-1000 553-563 1500

PND II 110 1090-1100 603-613 1500

PND II 120 1190-1200 653-663 1500

PND II 130 1290-1300 703-713 1500

PND II 140 1390-1400 753-763 1500

PND II 150 1490-1500 803-813 1500

PND II 160 1590-1600 853-863 1500

PND II 170 1690-1700 903-913 1500

PND II 180 1790-1800 953-963 1500

CARET-LEFT It is possible to make the 
product with a railing handle 
which also functions as a towel 
hanger.  

CARET-UP For dimensions ≥ 1400 
mm, the bathtub screen has a 
perpendicular support bar.

Min. width of flat side 
of bathtub is 43 mm, 

and its slope max 
1 mm.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

CARET-LEFT There is a possibility 
of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets 
(vertical and horizontal) 
for black gaskets. This 
option should be clearly 
stated in the order.

CARET-LEFT It is possibile to 
extend the entrance 
by30 mm by replacing 
the vertical handle with 
a round one 1). Please 
contact the Customer 
Service Department.

1) only chrome and black colour

CARET-UP Possibility of replacing the 
standard handle with  
a 35×120 mm hole cut in  
the glass pane. 

Dimensions are given in mm. 

MADE 
TO MEASURE

p. 7

 

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 11

WIDER
ENTRANCE

p. 15

+30 mm

EXCHANGE OF
HANDLE FOR

A HOLE CUT IN
GLASS p. 15

REPLACING THE
HANDLE FOR A

RAILING HANDLE
p. 15

GASKETS COLOUR
EXCHANGE

p. 17

PRINT/ENGRA-
VING ON GLASS

p. 24/28

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  397

P
ar

aw
an

y

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE
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Model X C H

PND II 100 990-1000 553-563 1500

PND II 110 1090-1100 603-613 1500

PND II 120 1190-1200 653-663 1500

PND II 130 1290-1300 703-713 1500

PND II 140 1390-1400 753-763 1500

PND II 150 1490-1500 803-813 1500

PND II 160 1590-1600 853-863 1500

PND II 170 1690-1700 903-913 1500

PND II 180 1790-1800 953-963 1500

Angle-left Istnieje możliwość wykonania 
produktu z uchwytem relingo-
wym pełniącym jednocześnie 
funkcję wieszaka na ręcznik. 
Cena brutto uchwytu 180 zł.

ANGLE-UP Przy wymiarze większym 
lub równym 1400 mm 
parawan posiada stabilizator 
prostopadły.

Minimalna szerokość 
rantu wanny  

musi wynosić 43 mm,  
a jego pochylenie 

max. 1 mm.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PND II
drzwi 163 436 350

ścianka 163 436 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

OPCJE DODATKOWE

WARIANTY  
SZKŁA

Patrz str. 11

 

DRUK/GRAWER
NA SZKLE

Patrz str. 24/28

DOSTĘPNE  
NA MIARĘ
Patrz str. 7

MOŻLIWOŚĆ
ZAMIANY 

USZCZELEK
Patrz str. 17

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTÓW
Patrz str. 15

WYMIANA
UCHWYTU NA

OTWÓR W SZKLE
Patrz str. 15

+30 mm

WYMIANA 
UCHWYTU NA 
RELINGOWY
Patrz str. 15

Istnieje możliwość 
odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek 
(pionowej i poziomej) 
na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym. Należy tę opcję 
wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu. 
Cena brutto 55 zł.

Możliwość poszerzenia 
wejścia o 30 mm po-
przez zamianę uchwytu 
pionowego na uchwyt 
okrągły1). Cena brutto 
uchwytu 326 zł. Prosimy 
o kontakt z Działem Ka-
bin Niestandardowych.

1) tylko w kolorze chrom i czarnym

Możliwość wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór 
o wymiarze 35×120 mm 
wycinany w tafli szkła. Cena 
detaliczna 150 zł brutto za 
1 otwór.

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.



Furo SL 
PND II

 

+30 mm
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mm8GLASS

01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Bathroom screen consists of 2 parts: door and front wall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order. 
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model Nazwa elementu
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

SL PND II 100 L
PND II door 538 L 10309538-XX-01L

Wall PN 494 10112494-01-01

SL PND II 100 R
PND II door 538 R 10309538-XX-01R

Wall PN 494 10112494-01-01

SL PND II 110 L
PND II door 588 L 10309588-XX-01L

Wall PN 544 10112544-01-01

SL PND II 110 R
PND II door 588 R 10309588-XX-01R

Wall PN 544 10112544-01-01

SL PND II 120 L
PND II door 638 L 10309638-XX-01L

Wall PN 594 10112594-01-01

SL PND II 120 R
PND II door 638 R 10309638-XX-01R

Wall PN 594 10112594-01-01

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Model X C H1 H2

PND II 100 990-1000 553-563 1506 1500

PND II 110 1090-1100 603-613 1506 1500

PND II 120 1190-1200 653-663 1506 1500

Min. width of flat side of 
bathtub is 43 mm, and its 

slope max 1 mm.

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

Dimensions are given in mm. 398  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

SZKŁO
mm8

01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Składając zamówienie, nalezy podać 2 numery artykułów: drzwi i ścianki.  
W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model Nazwa elementu
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

SL PND II 100 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 538 lewe 10309538-XX-01L 1 713 2 304 1 875 2 466 2 084 2 675 2 084 2 675Ścianka PN 494 10112494-01-01 591 591 591 591
SL PND II 100 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 538 prawe 10309538-XX-01R 1 713 2 304 1 875 2 466 2 084 2 675 2 084 2 675Ścianka PN 494 10112494-01-01 591 591 591 591
SL PND II 110 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 588 lewe 10309588-XX-01L 1 751 2 378 1 916 2 543 2 131 2 758 2 131 2 758Ścianka PN 544 10112544-01-01 627 627 627 627
SL PND II 110 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 588 prawe 10309588-XX-01R 1 751 2 378 1 916 2 543 2 131 2 758 2 131 2 758Ścianka PN 544 10112544-01-01 627 627 627 627
SL PND II 120 
lewy

PND II Drzwi 638 lewe 10309638-XX-01L 1 788 2 449 1 956 2 617 2 176 2 837 2 176 2 837Ścianka PN 594 10112594-01-01 661 661 661 661
SL PND II 120 
prawy

PND II Drzwi 638 prawe 10309638-XX-01R 1 788 2 449 1 956 2 617 2 176 2 837 2 176 2 837Ścianka PN 594 10112594-01-01 661 661 661 661

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

PND II
drzwi 163 436 350

ścianka 163 436 350

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model X C H1 H2

PND II 100 990-1000 553-563 1506 1500

PND II 110 1090-1100 603-613 1506 1500

PND II 120 1190-1200 653-663 1506 1500

Minimalna szerokość rantu 
wanny wynosi 43 mm, a 

jego pochylenie max. 1 mm.

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

 
Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm6GLASS

04 White01 Chrome

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:
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There is a possibility of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets (horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option should be clearly stated 
in the order.

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND II 100 L 10102100-XX-01L

PND II 100 R 10102100-XX-01R

PND II 110 L 10102110-XX-01L

PND II 110 R 10102110-XX-01R

PND II 120 L 10102120-XX-01L

PND II 120 R 10102120-XX-01R

PND II 130 L 10102130-XX-01L

PND II 130 R 10102130-XX-01R

PND II 140 L 10102140-XX-01L

PND II 140 R 10102140-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Model X B C H

PND II 100* 1000-1008 488 535-543 1500

PND II 110* 1100-1108 538 585-593 1500

PND II 120* 1200-1208 588 635-643 1500

PND II 130 1300-1308 638 685-693 1500

PND II 140 1400-1408 688 735-743 1500

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  399
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Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

OPCJE DODATKOWE

mm6SZKŁO

04 Biały01 Chrom

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych  
uszczelek pionowej i poziomej na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena 77 zł brutto.

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY BIAŁY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PND II 100 lewy 10102100-XX-01L 2 120 2 332 2 332 2 608 2 608
PND II 100 prawy 10102100-XX-01R 2 120 2 332 2 332 2 608 2 608
PND II 110 lewy 10102110-XX-01L 2 159 2 376 2 376 2 657 2 657
PND II 110 prawy 10102110-XX-01R 2 159 2 376 2 376 2 657 2 657
PND II 120 lewy 10102120-XX-01L 2 196 2 417 2 417 2 702 2 702
PND II 120 prawy 10102120-XX-01R 2 196 2 417 2 417 2 702 2 702
PND II 130 lewy 10102130-XX-01L 2 235 2 458 2 458 2 749 2 749
PND II 130 prawy 10102130-XX-01R 2 235 2 458 2 458 2 749 2 749
PND II 140 lewy 10102140-XX-01L 2 273 2 500 2 500 2 796 2 796
PND II 140 prawy 10102140-XX-01R 2 273 2 500 2 500 2 796 2 796
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
PND II 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Model X B C H

PND II 100* 1000-1008 488 535-543 1500

PND II 110* 1100-1108 538 585-593 1500

PND II 120* 1200-1208 588 635-643 1500

PND II 130 1300-1308 638 685-693 1500

PND II 140 1400-1408 688 735-743 1500

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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There is a possibility of a paid replacement 
of transparent gaskets (horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option should be clearly stated 
in the order.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

SL PND II 100 L 10500100-XX-01L

SL PND II 100 R 10500100-XX-01R

SL PND II 110 L 10500110-XX-01L

SL PND II 110 R 10500110-XX-01R

SL PND II 120 L 10500120-XX-01L

SL PND II 120 R 10500120-XX-01R

SL PND II 130 L 10500130-XX-01L

SL PND II 130 R 10500130-XX-01R

SL PND II 140 L 10500140-XX-01L

SL PND II 140 R 10500140-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

mm8GLASS

Model X B C H1 H2

PND II 100 1000-1015 486 535-550 1506 1500

PND II 110 1100-1115 536 585-600 1506 1500

PND II 120 1200-1215 586 635-650 1506 1500

PND II 130 1300-1315 636 685-700 1506 1500

PND II 140 1400-1415 686 735-750 1506 1500

01 Chrome

99 Gold91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black

92 GunMetal

Profile 
finish:

09 Gold

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

400  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystych  
uszczelek pionowej i poziomej na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie zaznaczyć w zamówieniu. 
Cena 77 zł brutto.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

SL PND II 100 lewy 10500100-XX-01L 2 200 2 420 2 706 2 706
SL PND II 100 prawy 10500100-XX-01R 2 200 2 420 2 706 2 706
SL PND II 110 lewy 10500110-XX-01L 2 280 2 508 2 804 2 804
SL PND II 110 prawy 10500110-XX-01R 2 280 2 508 2 804 2 804
SL PND II 120 lewy 10500120-XX-01L 2 360 2 596 2 903 2 903
SL PND II 120 prawy 10500120-XX-01R 2 360 2 596 2 903 2 903
SL PND II 130 lewy 10500130-XX-01L 2 440 2 684 3 001 3 001
SL PND II 130 prawy 10500130-XX-01R 2 440 2 684 3 001 3 001
SL PND II 140 lewy 10500140-XX-01L 2 520 2 772 3 100 3 100
SL PND II 140 prawy 10500140-XX-01R 2 520 2 772 3 100 3 100
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
PND II 326 872 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

SZKŁO
mm8

Model X B C H1 H2

PND II 100 1000-1015 486 535-550 1506 1500

PND II 110 1100-1115 536 585-600 1506 1500

PND II 120 1200-1215 586 635-650 1506 1500

PND II 130 1300-1315 636 685-700 1506 1500

PND II 140 1400-1415 686 735-750 1506 1500

01 Chrom

99 Złoty91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny

92 GunMetal

Dostępne 
kolory 
profili:

09 Złoty

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410
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In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND II 100 L 110002100-XX-01L

PND II 100 R 110002100-XX-01R

PND II 110 L 110002110-XX-01L

PND II 110 R 110002110-XX-01R

PND II 120 L 110002120-XX-01L

PND II 120 R 110002120-XX-01R

PND II 130 L 110002130-XX-01L

PND II 130 R 110002130-XX-01R

PND II 140 L 110002140-XX-01L

PND II 140 R 110002140-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent gaskets 
(horizontal) for black gaskets.  
This option should be clearly stated 
in the order.

Model X B C H

PND II 100* 1000-1015 486 535-550 1500

PND II 110* 1100-1115 536 585-600 1500

PND II 120* 1200-1215 586 635-650 1500

PND II 130 1300-1315 636 685-700 1500

PND II 140 1400-1415 686 735-750 1500

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm6GLASS

99 Gold91 Nickel

Brushed:

93 Copper92 GunMetal

01 Chrome

Glossy: Matte:

54 Black

Profile 
finish:

09 Gold

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410
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W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY SZCZOTKOWANE

PND II 100 lewy 110002100-XX-01L 1 824 2 005 2 242 2 242
PND II 100 prawy 110002100-XX-01R 1 824 2 005 2 242 2 242
PND II 110 lewy 110002110-XX-01L 1 883 2 073 2 315 2 315
PND II 110 prawy 110002110-XX-01R 1 883 2 073 2 315 2 315
PND II 120 lewy 110002120-XX-01L 1 944 2 139 2 391 2 391
PND II 120 prawy 110002120-XX-01R 1 944 2 139 2 391 2 391
PND II 130 lewy 110002130-XX-01L 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466
PND II 130 prawy 110002130-XX-01R 2 005 2 206 2 466 2 466
PND II 140 lewy 110002140-XX-01L 2 066 2 274 2 540 2 540
PND II 140 prawy 110002140-XX-01R 2 066 2 274 2 540 2 540
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
PND II 250 686 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek pionowej i poziomej  
na uszczelki w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie zaznaczyć  
w zamówieniu.Cena 77 zł brutto.

Model X B C H

PND II 100* 1000-1015 486 535-550 1500

PND II 110* 1100-1115 536 585-600 1500

PND II 120* 1200-1215 586 635-650 1500

PND II 130 1300-1315 636 685-700 1500

PND II 140 1400-1415 686 735-750 1500

OPCJE DODATKOWE

mm6SZKŁO

99 Złoty91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

93 Miedź92 GunMetal

01 Chrom

Błyszczące: Matowe:

54 Czarny

Dostępne 
kolory 
profili:

09 Złoty

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent gaskets 
(horizontal) for black gaskets. This option 
should be clearly stated in the order.

Model X B C H

PND II 100** 1000-1015 483 493-508 1500
PND II 110** 1100-1115 533 543-558 1500
PND II 120** 1200-1215 583 593-608 1500
PND II 130 1300-1315 633 643-658 1500
PND II 140 1400-1415 683 693-708 1500

In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.

Model
Nes 8 PND II – 8 mm

TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.

Nes PND II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND II 100 L 10088100-XX-01L 10009100-XX-01L

PND II 100 R 10088100-XX-01R 10009100-XX-01R

PND II 110 L 10088110-XX-01L 10009110-XX-01L

PND II 110 R 10088110-XX-01R 10009110-XX-01R

PND II 120 L 10088120-XX-01L 10009120-XX-01L

PND II 120 R 10088120-XX-01R 10009120-XX-01R

PND II 130 L 10088130-XX-01L 10009130-XX-01L

PND II 130 R 10088130-XX-01R 10009130-XX-01R

PND II 140 L 10088140-XX-01L 10009140-XX-01L

PND II 140 R 10088140-XX-01R 10009140-XX-01R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
p. 410

* Nes 8 is only available in chrome and black colour
 

01 Chrome*

99 Gold

09 Gold

91 Nickel

Brushed:

Glossy: Matte:

93 Copper

54 Black*

92 GunMetal

Profile finish:

New

New New New

GLASS
mm8 6
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przejrzystej 
uszczelki poziomej na uszczelkę w kolorze czarnym.

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie zaznaczyć  
w zamówieniu. Cena 55 zł brutto.

Model X B C H

PND II 100** 1000-1015 483 493-508 1500
PND II 110** 1100-1115 533 543-558 1500
PND II 120** 1200-1215 583 593-608 1500
PND II 130 1300-1315 633 643-658 1500
PND II 140 1400-1415 683 693-708 1500

W numerze artykułu symbol XX należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego koloru.

Model
SZKŁO  

PRZEJRZYSTE
Nr artykułu

Nes 8 PND II – 8 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

SZKŁO  
PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu

Nes PND II – 6 mm
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY CHROM CZARNY ZŁOTY, SZCZOTKOWANE

PND II 100 lewy 10088100-XX-01L 1 769 1 946 10009100-XX-01L 1 416 1 557 1 741
PND II 100 prawy 10088100-XX-01R 1 769 1 946 10009100-XX-01R 1 416 1 557 1 741
PND II 110 lewy 10088110-XX-01L 1 816 1 999 10009110-XX-01L 1 452 1 596 1 785
PND II 110 prawy 10088110-XX-01R 1 816 1 999 10009110-XX-01R 1 452 1 596 1 785
PND II 120 lewy 10088120-XX-01L 1 858 2 044 10009120-XX-01L 1 487 1 636 1 829
PND II 120 prawy 10088120-XX-01R 1 858 2 044 10009120-XX-01R 1 487 1 636 1 829
PND II 130 lewy 10088130-XX-01L 1 905 2 096 10009130-XX-01L 1 522 1 674 1 872
PND II 130 prawy 10088130-XX-01R 1 905 2 096 10009130-XX-01R 1 522 1 674 1 872
PND II 140 lewy 10088140-XX-01L 1 946 2 141 10009140-XX-01L 1 557 1 713 1 915
PND II 140 prawy 10088140-XX-01R 1 946 2 141 10009140-XX-01R 1 557 1 713 1 915
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft®, Visiosun Master-Soft® Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient

8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm 8 mm 6 mm
PND II 326 250 872 686 652 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE
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Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

str. 410

* Nes 8 występuje tylko w kolorze chrom i black
Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

01 Chrom*

99 Złoty

09 Złoty

91 Nikiel

Szczotkowane:

Błyszczące: Matowe:

93 Miedź

54 Czarny*

92 GunMetal

Dostępne kolory profili:

Nowość

Nowość Nowość Nowość

SZKŁO
mm8 6
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PND II 100 L 995-1010 12011202-101L

PND II 100 R 995-1010 12011202-101R

PND II 120 L 1195-1210 12011203-101L

PND II 120 R 1195-1210 12011203-101R

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

mm6GLASS

Model X B C H

PND II 100 995-1010 496 516-531 1500

PND II 120 1195-1210 496 716-731 1500
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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wariant lewy wariant prawy

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

PND II 100 lewy 995-1010 12011202-101L 1 294

PND II 100 prawy 995-1010 12011202-101R 1 294

PND II 120 lewy 1195-1210 12011203-101L 1 393

PND II 120 prawy 1195-1210 12011203-101R 1 393

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Intimato
PND II 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Intimato na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie dopłaty.  
Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

mm6SZKŁO

Model X B C H

PND II 100 995-1010 496 516-531 1500

PND II 120 1195-1210 496 716-731 1500
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Eos PND II*

Euphoria  
PND II*

Nes Brushed 
Gold PND II

p. 402

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu
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Eos PND II*

Euphoria  
PND II*

Nes Brushed 
Gold PND II

str. 402

Karta katalogowa  
modelu dostępna na  
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa  
modelu dostępna na  
www.radaway.pl
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm6GLASS

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

H H
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wariant prawywariant lewy

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PN DWJ 140 L 1387-1412 10003140-XX-01L

PN DWJ 140 R 1387-1412 10003140-XX-01R

PN DWJ 150 L 1487-1512 10003150-XX-01L

PN DWJ 150 R 1487-1512 10003150-XX-01R

PN DWJ 160 L 1587-1612 10003160-XX-01L

PN DWJ 160 R 1587-1612 10003160-XX-01R

PN DWJ 170 L 1687-1712 10003170-XX-01L

PN DWJ 170 R 1687-1712 10003170-XX-01R

PN DWJ 180 L 1787-1812 10003180-XX-01L

PN DWJ 180 R 1787-1812 10003180-XX-01R

As standard bathtub screen is provided without a threshold strip.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

There is a possibility of a paid 
replacement of transparent 
gaskets (horizontal) for black 
gaskets. This option should be 
clearly stated in the order.

Model X C D H

PN DWJ 140 1387-1412 655-670 590 1505

PN DWJ 150 1487-1512 705-720 640 1505

PN DWJ 160 1587-1612 755-770 690 1505

PN DWJ 170 1687-1712 805-820 740 1505

PN DWJ 180 1787-1812 855-870 790 1505

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
www.radaway.eu
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mm6SZKŁO

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

H H
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wariant prawywariant lewy

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PN DWJ 140 lewy 1387-1412 10003140-XX-01L 1 829 2 012
PN DWJ 140 prawy 1387-1412 10003140-XX-01R 1 829 2 012
PN DWJ 150 lewy 1487-1512 10003150-XX-01L 1 887 2 076
PN DWJ 150 prawy 1487-1512 10003150-XX-01R 1 887 2 076
PN DWJ 160 lewy 1587-1612 10003160-XX-01L 1 946 2 141
PN DWJ 160 prawy 1587-1612 10003160-XX-01R 1 946 2 141
PN DWJ 170 lewy 1687-1712 10003170-XX-01L 2 005 2 206
PN DWJ 170 prawy 1687-1712 10003170-XX-01R 2 005 2 206
PN DWJ 180 lewy 1787-1812 10003180-XX-01L 2 065 2 271
PN DWJ 180 prawy 1787-1812 10003180-XX-01R 2 065 2 271
 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
W standardzie parawan nawannowy dostarczany jest bez listwy progowej.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA

Nazwa elementu
UltraClear®, satynowe, 

grafitowe, brązowe
Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Factory, 

Intimato, Gradient
PN DWJ 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle  
UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy doliczyć dwie  
dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany 
przejrzystych uszczelek (magne-
tycznych, pionowych i poziomej) na 
uszczelki w kolorze czarnym. 

Należy tę opcję wyraźnie zaznaczyć  
w zamówieniu. Cena brutto 77 zł. 

Model X C D H

PN DWJ 140 1387-1412 655-670 590 1505

PN DWJ 150 1487-1512 705-720 640 1505

PN DWJ 160 1587-1612 755-770 690 1505

PN DWJ 170 1687-1712 805-820 740 1505

PN DWJ 180 1787-1812 855-870 790 1505

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

www.radaway.pl

OPCJE DODATKOWE

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-120150001

Profil U +4 cm P01-121150001

mm5GLASS

A universal bathtub screen that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version.

SLIDING DOOR

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWJ 140 1390-1410 209114-01-01

DWJ 150 1490-1510 209115-01-01

DWJ 160 1590-1610 209116-01-01

DWJ 170 1690-1710 209117-01-01

DWJ 180 1790-1810 209118-01-01

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

Model X C D H

DWJ 140 1390-1410 643-653 590 1500

DWJ 150 1490-1510 693-703 640 1500

DWJ 160 1590-1610 743-753 690 1500

DWJ 170 1690-1710 793-803 740 1500

DWJ 180 1790-1810 843-853 790 1500

406  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

OPCJE DODATKOWE
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Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-120150001 151

Profil U +4 cm P01-121150001 164

SZKŁO
mm5

Parawan uniwersalny, można go zamontować jako wersję lewą lub prawą.

DRZWI PRZESUWNE

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWJ 140 1390-1410 209114-01-01 1 432

DWJ 150 1490-1510 209115-01-01 1 478

DWJ 160 1590-1610 209116-01-01 1 519

DWJ 170 1690-1710 209117-01-01 1 564

DWJ 180 1790-1810 209118-01-01 1 607

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Model X C D H

DWJ 140 1390-1410 643-653 590 1500

DWJ 150 1490-1510 693-703 640 1500

DWJ 160 1590-1610 743-753 690 1500

DWJ 170 1690-1710 793-803 740 1500

DWJ 180 1790-1810 843-853 790 1500

 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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Dimensions are given in mm. 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

mm6GLASS

01 Chrome 54 Black

Profile finish:

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

PN DWD 140 1385-1415 10004140-XX-01

PN DWD 150 1485-1515 10004150-XX-01

PN DWD 160 1585-1615 10004160-XX-01

PN DWD 170 1685-1715 10004170-XX-01

PN DWD 180 1785-1815 10004180-XX-01

As standard bathtub screen is provided without a threshold strip.

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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2. There is a possibility of a paid repla-
cement of transparent gaskets for 
black gaskets:
– �option no.1 – only magnetic 

gaskets,
– �option no. 2 – all gaskets (magnetic, 

vertical and horizontal).
The selected option must be clearly 
stated in the order.

Model X C D H

PN DWD 140 1385-1415 320-335 518 1505

PN DWD 150 1485-1515 335-350 548 1505

PN DWD 160 1585-1615 370-385 618 1505

PN DWD 170 1685-1715 385-400 648 1505

PN DWD 180 1785-1815 420-435 718 1505

Other colour 
versions  

of products from 
the series can be 

found on  
www.radaway.eu

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  407

P
ar

aw
an

y

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

mm6SZKŁO

01 Chrom 54 Czarny

Dostępne kolory profili:

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM CZARNY

PN DWD 140 1385-1415 10004140-XX-01 2 065 2 271

PN DWD 150 1485-1515 10004150-XX-01 2 123 2 336

PN DWD 160 1585-1615 10004160-XX-01 2 182 2 400

PN DWD 170 1685-1715 10004170-XX-01 2 241 2 465

PN DWD 180 1785-1815 10004180-XX-01 2 300 2 530

 Artykuły oznaczone kolorem szarym – czas realizacji zamówienia 5 dni roboczych.
W standardzie parawan nawannowy dostarczany jest bez listwy progowej.

DOPŁATY DO WARIANTÓW SZKŁA
Nazwa elementu UltraClear®, satynowe, grafitowe, brązowe Mirror Master-Soft® Frame, Factory, Intimato, Gradient
PN DWD 250 686 500 700

W przypadku zamówienia produktu z nadrukiem Frame, Factory, Intimato lub Gradient na szkle UltraClear®, grafitowym, brązowym, satynowym, Mirror do ceny produktu należy 
doliczyć dwie dopłaty. Czas realizacji zamówień produktów w wybranym wariancie szkła wynosi 10 dni roboczych. 

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE
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2. Istnieje możliwość odpłatnej zamiany przej-
rzystych uszczelek na uszczelki w kolorze 
czarnym:
– �opcja nr 1 –  tylko uszczelek magnetycz-

nych, cena brutto 55 zł,
– �opcja nr 2 – wszystkich uszczelek (magne-

tycznych, pionowych i poziomych), cena 
brutto 77 zł.

Wybraną opcję należy wyraźnie zaznaczyć 
w zamówieniu. 

Model X C D H

PN DWD 140 1385-1415 320-335 518 1505

PN DWD 150 1485-1515 335-350 548 1505

PN DWD 160 1585-1615 370-385 618 1505

PN DWD 170 1685-1715 385-400 648 1505

PN DWD 180 1785-1815 420-435 718 1505

Inne wersje 
kolorystyczne 

produktów z serii 
znajdują się na  

www.radaway.pl
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Extension profiles Art. No.

Profil U +2 cm P01-120150001

Profil U +4 cm P01-121150001
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GLASS
mm5

Model
Width 

(X)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWD 140 1390-1410 203140-01

DWD 150 1490-1510 203150-01

DWD 160 1590-1610 203160-01

DWD 170 1690-1710 203170-01

DWD 180 1790-1810 203180-01

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Profile finish:

01 Chrome

Model X D H

DWD 140 1390-1410 515 1500

DWD 150 1490-1510 565 1500

DWD 160 1590-1610 615 1500

DWD 170 1690-1710 665 1500

DWD 180 1790-1810 715 1500
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OPCJE DODATKOWE

Profile poszerzające Nr art. Cena brutto

Profil U +2 cm P01-120150001 151

Profil U +4 cm P01-121150001 164

H

X

D

47
50-60

1

∅30

37

79

2

C

C

C C

1.

2.

H

X

D

47
50-60

1

∅30

37

79

2

C

C

C C

1.

2.

H

X

D

47
50-60

1

∅30

37

79

2

C

C

C C

1.

2.

H

X

D

47
50-60

1

∅30

37

79

2

C

C

C C

1.

2.

SZKŁO
mm5

Model
Szerokość 

(X)
SZKŁO PRZEJRZYSTE

Nr artykułu
Kolor profili / Cena brutto

CHROM

DWD 140 1390-1410 203140-01 1 557

DWD 150 1490-1510 203150-01 1 603

DWD 160 1590-1610 203160-01 1 652

DWD 170 1690-1710 203170-01 1 696

DWD 180 1790-1810 203180-01 1 744

RYSUNKI TECHNICZNE

Dostępne kolory profili:

01 Chrom

Model X D H

DWD 140 1390-1410 515 1500

DWD 150 1490-1510 565 1500

DWD 160 1590-1610 615 1500

DWD 170 1690-1710 665 1500

DWD 180 1790-1810 715 1500

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.



2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  409

Ba
th

tu
b 

sc
re

en
s

Idea  
PN DWJ+S

Vesta DWJ+S

Vesta DWD+S

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu

Catalogue card  
of this model  
is available at  
www.radaway.eu
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Idea  
PN DWJ+S

Vesta DWJ+S

Vesta DWD+S

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl

Karta katalogowa 
modelu dostępna na 
www.radaway.pl



WERSJE KOLORYSTYCZNE SERII
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Modo SL 
Brushed Nickel  
PNJ II

p. 387

Essenza Gold 
PND II

p. 401

Furo 
Brushed  
Copper  
PND II

p. 396
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Modo SL 
Brushed Nickel  
PNJ II

str. 387

Essenza Gold 
PND II

str. 401

Furo 
Brushed  
Copper  
PND II

str. 396
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Essenza Pro 
White PND II

p. 399

Essenza Pro 
Brushed  
GunMetal  
PNJ II

p. 388

Nes 
Brushed  

Gold PND I

p. 393

Idea Black 
PNJ II

p. 389
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Essenza Pro 
White PND II

str. 399

Essenza Pro 
Brushed  
GunMetal  
PNJ II

str. 388

Nes 
Brushed  

Gold PND I

str. 393

Idea Black 
PNJ II

str. 389
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How to specify the variant (left or right)  

of a shower tray or an asymmetrical shower enclosure.

1000

800

1000

800

left shower tray

right shower tray

wall

wall
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1000

800

left shower tray

right shower tray

wall

wall
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Measuring the shower tray radius
Shower enclosure is one of the most important elements of bathroom equipment. When we choose the 
cabin, we have to choose the suitable shower tray. The perfect match is guaranteed by the purchase of a 
shower tray and shower enclosure from one manufacturer. However, if you already have a shower tray and 
would like to choose a suitable shower enclosure from the Radaway offer, then in the case of shower doors 
and rectangular shower enclosures, it is enough to measure the length of the shower tray’s sides and compa-
re with the dimensions of the door or cabin, while in the case of quadrant shower enclosures the matter is a 
little bit more complicated, as we have to know the radius of the cabin and shower tray. Quadrant Radaway 
cabins are suitable for installation on shower trays with a radius of 550 mm. You can determine the shower 
tray radius using the following formula below:

Measuring the straight section (B1 or 
B2) we get a result that should be sub-
tracted from the size of the shower tray 
(A1 or A2) to obtain its radius (r).

A1 – B1 = r = A2 – B2

A
2

A1

B1

B
2

r
 

A place where the straight 
section ends and the curve 
of the shower tray begins

A place where the 
straight section 
ends and the curve 
of the shower tray 
begins
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Wyznaczanie strony brodzika  
i kabiny asymetrycznej
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ściana
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brodzik lewy

brodzik prawy

1000

800

1000

800

ściana
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brodzik lewy

brodzik prawy
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Pomiar promienia brodzika
Kabina prysznicowa jest jednym z najistotniejszych elementów wyposażenia łazienki. Kiedy już wybierzemy 
kabinę musimy dobrać do niej odpowiedni brodzik. Gwarancją idealnego dopasowania jest kupno brodzika 
i kabiny jednego producenta. Jeżeli jednak posiadają Państwo już brodzik i chcieliby do niego dobrać od-
powiednią kabinę z oferty Radaway, to w przypadku drzwi wnękowych oraz kabin prostokątnych wystarczy 
zmierzyć długości boków i porównać z wymiarem drzwi lub kabiny, natomiast w przypadku kabin półokrą-
głych sprawa jest trochę bardziej skomplikowana, gdyż musimy znać jeszcze promień kabiny i brodzika. 
Półokrągłe kabiny Radaway są przystosowane do montażu na brodzikach o promieniu 550 mm. Promień 
brodzika mogą Państwo wyznaczyć przy pomocy poniższego wzoru:

Mierząc odcinek prosty (B1 lub B2) 
otrzymujemy wynik, który należy odjąć 
od wymiaru brodzika (A1 lub A2), aby 
otrzymać jego promień (r).

A1 – B1 = r = A2 – B2

A
2

A1

B1

B
2

r
 

Miejsce, gdzie kończy się 
odcinek prosty a zaczyna 
łuk brodzika

Miejsce, gdzie 
kończy się odcinek 
prosty a zaczyna 
łuk brodzika
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Shower 
trays
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Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

Acrylic shower trays with polyurethane base

	� antibacterial smooth area for easy cleaning

	� resistance to moisture and fungi

	� designed with attention to details and 
aesthetics

	� extremely glossy surface

	� high-density PU filling with special steel 
reinforcement provide high compressive 
strength

	� easy, quick and clean installation (it is enough 
to level the tray and glue it with tile adhesive)

	� low overall height allows an easy, non-
threshold access to the bathing area

	� an integrated base

	� excellent thermal insulation providing effect of 
pleasantly warm surface

Liquid marble shower tray
	� 2 models possible to cut: Teos, Kyntos

	� smooth surface (Giaros) for easy cleaning, or 
anti-slip surface (Zantos, Teos, Kyntos)

	� antibacterial surface

	� resistance to moisture and fungi

	� designed with attention to details and 
aesthetics

	� extremely glossy surface

	� material suitable for renovation

	� exclusive and elegant design

	� can be installed flush-to-floor

TECHNOLOGICAL CROSS SECTION

TECHNOLOGICAL CROSS SECTION

Shower trays advantages

gel coat surface

sound and thermal insulation 
thanks to stabilizing and 
damping filling

easy to clean surface

multi-layer reinforcement 
of the structure

the sealing layer protects 
against moisture and mold

increased stiffness and 
strength of the shower tray 
thanks to steel reinforcements

filling  
components
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Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

	� gładka, antybakteryjna powierzchnia,  
ułatwiająca czyszczenie,

	� odporność na zawilgocenie i zagrzybienie,

	� zaprojektowane i wykonane z dbałością  
o szczegóły i estetykę,

	� połysk,

	� specjalne stalowe wzmocnienia konstrukcji 
oraz wypełnienie PU, zapewniające wysoką  
wytrzymałość na nacisk,

	� łatwy, szybki i czysty montaż (brodziki wystarczy 
wypoziomować i przykleić do płytek),

	� niewielka wysokość całkowita, umożliwiająca  
„bezprogowy” dostęp do strefy kąpielowej,

	� zintegrowana podstawa,

	� doskonała izolacja termiczna, zapewniająca 
efekt przyjemnie ciepłej powierzchni.

Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego

	� możliwość przycinania do indywidualnych 
rozmiarów i kształtów (Kyntos i Teos),

	� gładka powierzchnia (Giaros) ułatwiająca 
czyszczenie lub powierzchnia o właściwościach 
antypoślizgowych (Teos, Kyntos),

	� powierzchnia antybakteryjna,

	� odporność na zawilgocenie i zagrzybienie,

	� zaprojektowane i wykonane z dbałością 
o szczegóły i estetykę,

	� połysk,

	� materiał nadający się do renowacji,

	� ekskluzywny i elegancki design brodzików,

	� możliwość wbudowania w podłogę  
i zlicowania z poziomem płytek.

PRZEKRÓJ TECHNOLOGICZNY

PRZEKRÓJ TECHNOLOGICZNY

Cechy brodzików

powierzchnia żelkotowa

izolacja akustyczna i termiczna 
dzięki wypełnieniu stabilizują-
co-wygłuszającemu

antybakteryjna powierzchnia,  
ułatwiająca czyszczenie

wielowarstwowe wzmoc-
nienie konstrukcji

warstwa uszczelniająca  
chroni przed wilgocią  
i powstawaniem pleśni

zwiększona sztywność  
i wytrzymałość brodzika  
na nacisk dzięki stalowym 
wzmocnieniom

komponenty  
wypełniające
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

Acrylic shower trays

	� antibacterial smooth area for easy cleaning

	� resistance to moisture and fungi

	� designed with attention to details and 
aesthetics

	� extremely glossy surface

	� easy access to siphon in case of shower trays 
with removable panel

	� quick installation, easy adjustment

	� wide range of shapes and sizes

TECHNOLOGICAL CROSS SECTION

TECHNOLOGICAL CROSS SECTION

multi-layered reinforcement 
of the structure and acoustic 
and thermal insulation 
thanks to the EPS+ system

easy to clean surface

resin laminate

bottom support – plate

shallow resinated 
shower tray

frame/legs

easy to clean surface

floor panel or the possibility 
of direct tiling

100% stability and 
greater resistance to 
pressure thanks to the 
stabilizing foundation

Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

	� antibacterial smooth area for easy cleaning

	� resistance to moisture and fungi

	� designed with attention to details and 
aesthetics

	� extremely glossy surface

	� EPS filling with special steel reinforcement 
provide high compressive strength

	� easy, quick and clean installation (it is enough 
to level the tray and glue it with tile adhesive)

	� excellent thermal insulation providing effect of 
pleasantly warm surface
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Brodziki akrylowe

Brodziki akrylowe tradycyjne

	� gładka, antybakteryjna powierzchnia, 
ułatwiająca czyszczenie, 

	� odporność na zawilgocenie i zagrzybienie,

	� zaprojektowane i wykonane z dbałością  
o szczegóły i estetykę,

	� połysk,

	� łatwy dostęp do syfonu w przypadku 
brodzika ze zdejmowaną obudową,

	� szybki montaż oraz prosta regulacja,

	� szeroka gama kształtów i rozmiarów.

PRZEKRÓJ TECHNOLOGICZNY

PRZEKRÓJ TECHNOLOGICZNY

wielowartstwowe wzmocnie-
nie konstrukcji oraz izolacja 
akustyczna i termiczna dzięki 
systemowi EPS+

antybakteryjna  
powierzchnia,  
ułatwiająca czyszczenie

laminat  
żywiczny

podparcie dna – płyta

brodzik płytki 
żywicowany

stelaż/nogi

antybakteryjna  
powierzchnia,  
ułatwiająca  
czyszczenie

panel do podłogi lub 
możliwość bezpośredniego 
oklejania płytkami

100% stabilności 
i większa wytrzyma-
łość brodzika na nacisk 
dzięki podbudowie 
stabilizującej

Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

	� gładka, antybakteryjna powierzchnia, 
ułatwiająca czyszczenie, 

	� odporność na zawilgocenie i zagrzybienie,

	� zaprojektowane i wykonane z dbałością  
o szczegóły i estetykę,

	� połysk,

	� zintegrowana podstawa, gotowa do oklejania 
płytkami (w przypadku brodzików bez 
zintegrowanej obudowy),

	� skuteczne wygłuszenie hałasu spadającej wody,

	� doskonała izolacja termiczna, zapewniająca 
efekt przyjemnie ciepłej powierzchni.
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BRODZIKI „NA MIARĘ” Teos - cięcie
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STONE’s structural surface has non-slip properties 
which ensures safety during the usage. The design 
of the shower trays guarantees their easy instal-
lation directly on the floor or enables flushing the 
shower tray with the floor level.

Shower trays are available in some colours: White, 
Cemento, Anthracite and Black. Depending on the 
model with: 
– drain line with a cover in a shower tray’s colour,  
– compact drain with a cover in a shower tray’s 
colour or stainless steel.

It is possible to cut the shower tray into non-stand-
ard sizes and shapes. The customer can do it indi-
vidually or order a cutting service in our company.

Examples of cutting the Teos shower tray

Below we present examples of possibilities for 
cutting the shower trays. When ordering a shower 
tray, please fill out the form (radaway.eu) by giving 
the exact dimensions and location of the cut.

Shower trays Made to Measure
Shower trays from Teos and Kyntos series are made of marble 
conglomerate, material characterized by excellent functional properties 
and aesthetic values. This material is resistant to various types of dirt, 
depigmentation and abrasion.

416  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

Strukturalna powierzchnia STONE posiada właści-
wości antypoślizgowe, potwierdzone certyfikatem 
TÜV, co zapewnia bezpieczeństwo podczas użytko-
wania. Konstrukcja brodzików gwarantuje ich łatwy 
montaż bezpośrednio na podłodze lub umożliwia 
wbudowanie w posadzkę, aby  zlicować brodzik 
z poziomem podłogi. 

Brodziki dostępne są w czterech kolorach: białym, 
antracytowym, czarnym i Cemento w zależności od 
modelu z:
– 	odpływem liniowym wykończonym klapką w ko-

lorze brodzika,
– 	odpływem centralnym z kratką w kolorze brodzi-

ka lub ze stali nierdzewnej. 

Istnieje możliwość docięcia brodzika do niestan-
dardowych rozmiarów i kształtów.  Klient może 
wykonać to samodzielnie lub zlecić usługę cięcia 
naszej firmie.

Przykłady przycięcia brodzika Teos

Poniżej przedstawiamy przykładowe możliwości 
docięcia brodzików. Zamawiając brodzik proszę  
wypełnić formularz* (str. 468-469) podając 
dokładne wymiary i miejsce docięcia. 

Cena docięcia brodzika (nie obejmuje obróbki kra-
wędzi) 164 zł brutto. Cena obróbki krawędzi 109 zł 
brutto. Termin wykonania usługi 5 dni roboczych.

* www.radaway.pl/do-pobrania/brodziki/

Brodziki „Na Miarę”
Brodziki z serii Teos i Kyntos wykonane są z konglomeratu marmurowego, 
materiału charakteryzującego się doskonałymi właściwościami użytkowymi oraz 
walorami estetycznymi. Materiał ten odporny jest na różnego rodzaju zabrudzenia, 
odbarwienia i ścieranie. 
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Kyntos - cięcie
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Examples of cutting the Kyntos shower tray
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Przykłady przycięcia brodzika Kyntos
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90 

KYNTOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 250 250 180 180 130 130 30 16
90×90 900 900 350 350 180 180 130 130 30 16
100×100 1000 1000 450 450 180 180 130 130 30 16
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Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 KYNTOS A
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended siphon HS1. 
The shower tray has a “B” anti-slip certificate issued by TÜV Rheinland® in 
accordance with the DIN 51097:1992 standard. The shower tray can be cut 
to the individual sizes (more details on p. 417).

HKA-04

White

HKA-54

Black

HKA-64

Anthracite

HKA-01

Steel

HKA-74

Cemento

White

Cemento Anthracite Black

Please specify three article numbers when making an order: shower tray, grid in the selected colour and siphon.

Model 
Art. No.

White Cemento Anthracite Black

KYNTOS A 80×80 HKA8080-04 HKA8080-74 HKA8080-64 HKA8080-54

KYNTOS A 90×90 HKA9090-04 HKA9090-74 HKA9090-64 HKA9090-54

KYNTOS A 100×100 HKA100100-04 HKA100100-74 HKA100100-64 HKA100100-54

class B  
anti-slip properties

Q
u

ad
ra

n
t

418  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 KYNTOS A
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecany 
syfon HS1. Brodzik posiada certyfikat antypoślizgowości B wydany przez 
TÜV Rheinland® zgodnie z normą DIN 51097:1992. Brodzik można przyciąć 
do indywidualnych rozmiarów (szczegóły na str. 417). 

HKA-04
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Biały

HKA-54
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Czarny

HKA-64
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Antracytowy

HKA-01
Cena brutto: 34 zł

Stal nierdzewna

HKA-74
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Cemento

Biały

Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

Składając zamówienie, należy podać trzy numery artykułów: brodzika, kratki w wybranym kolorze i syfonu.

Model 
Nr artykułu

Cena brutto
Biały Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

KYNTOS A 80×80 HKA8080-04 HKA8080-74 HKA8080-64 HKA8080-54 1 355

KYNTOS A 90×90 HKA9090-04 HKA9090-74 HKA9090-64 HKA9090-54 1 537

KYNTOS A 100×100 HKA100100-04 HKA100100-74 HKA100100-64 HKA100100-54 1 739

 Modele oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji zamówienia do 5 tygodni.

antypoślizgowość 
klasy B
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Ø
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ZANTOS A A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×90 900 900 200 200 32 10

GIAROS A A1 A2 B1 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×90 900 900 100 70 450 40 18

DOROS PLUS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 250 250 200 200 40 6
90×90 900 900 350 350 200 200 40 6

ARGOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2
90×90 900 900 80 80 200 200 135 135 55 20
100×100 1000 1000 80 80 200 200 135 135 55 20
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 ZANTOS A
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet 
Ø 90 mm, recommended siphons 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, 
R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W 
SLIM.

Model Art. No.

ZANTOS A 90×90 M3ZNA9090-06

Anti-slip surface.

 GIAROS A
To be installed on floor, siphon 
outlet Ø 50 mm, recommended 
siphon 5SL1.

Model Art. No.
GIAROS A 90×90 MKGA9090-03
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 DOROS PLUS A
To be installed on floor (without legs), 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommen-
ded siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, 
R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM 
PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

DOROS PLUS A 80×80 SDRPA8080-01
DOROS PLUS A 90×90 SDRPA9090-01

 ARGOS A
To be installed on floor (without 
legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphon R399.

The possibility of buying legs.  
Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.
ARGOS A 90×90 4AA99-01
ARGOS A 100×100 4AA1010-01
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 ZANTOS A
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

ZANTOS A 90×90 M3ZNA9090-06 1 150

Brodzik posiada powierzchnię  
o właściwościach antypoślizgowych.

 GIAROS A
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 50 mm, 
zalecany syfon 5SL1. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto
GIAROS A 90×90 MKGA9090-03 1 331
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 DOROS PLUS A
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecany syfon TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DOROS PLUS A 80×80 SDRPA8080-01 971
DOROS PLUS A 90×90 SDRPA9090-01 1 034

 ARGOS A
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecany syfon R399.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek.  
Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto
ARGOS A 90×90 4AA99-01 844
ARGOS A 100×100 4AA1010-01 912
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420  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 DOROS A
To be installed on floor (without legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended siphone  
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

The possibility of buying legs. Details on p. 454.

DOROS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 250 250 200 200 45 6
90×90 900 900 350 350 200 200 45 6

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS A 80×80 SDRA8080-01 SDRA8080-01-04S SDRA8080-01-84S SDRA8080-01-64S SDRA8080-01-54S

DOROS A 90×90 SDRA9090-01 SDRA9090-01-04S SDRA9090-01-84S SDRA9090-01-64S SDRA9090-01-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone
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New

420  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 DOROS A
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek. Szczegóły na str. 454.

DOROS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 250 250 200 200 45 6
90×90 900 900 350 350 200 200 45 6

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS A 80×80 SDRA8080-01 719 SDRA8080-01-04S SDRA8080-01-84S SDRA8080-01-64S SDRA8080-01-54S 791

DOROS A 90×90 SDRA9090-01 756 SDRA9090-01-04S SDRA9090-01-84S SDRA9090-01-64S SDRA9090-01-54S 832

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DOROS A Compact
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs included,  
recommended siphons TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS A Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 250 250 200 200 115 6 78
90×90 900 900 350 350 200 200 115 6 78

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS A Compact 80×80 SDRA8080-05 SDRA8080-05-04S SDRA8080-05-84S SDRA8080-05-64S SDRA8080-05-54S

DOROS A Compact 90×90 SDRA9090-05 SDRA9090-05-04S SDRA9090-05-84S SDRA9090-05-64S SDRA9090-05-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone
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New
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DOROS A Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z wszystkich stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, 
zalecane syfony TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS A Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 250 250 200 200 115 6 78
90×90 900 900 350 350 200 200 115 6 78

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS A Compact 80×80 SDRA8080-05 782 SDRA8080-05-04S SDRA8080-05-84S SDRA8080-05-64S SDRA8080-05-54S 861

DOROS A Compact 90×90 SDRA9090-05 820 SDRA9090-05-04S SDRA9090-05-84S SDRA9090-05-64S SDRA9090-05-54S 903

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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DELOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 250 250 180 180 45 12
85×85 850 850 300 300 180 180 45 12
90×90 900 900 350 350 180 180 45 12
100×100 1000 1000 450 450 180 180 50 12

PATMOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 250 250 220 220 160 45 95
90×90 900 900 350 350 260 260 160 45 95
100×100 1000 1000 450 450 260 260 160 45 95

PATMOS A Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 250 250 220 220 160 45 95
90×90 900 900 350 350 260 260 160 45 95

RODOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 810* 810* 250 250 165 165 165 20 80
90×90 910* 910* 350 350 210 210 165 20 80

422  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 DELOS A
To be installed on floor (without legs), 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W 
SLIM, 690 P.

The possibility of buying legs.  
Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.
DELOS A 80×80 SDA0808-01
DELOS A 85×85 SDA8585-01
DELOS A 90×90 SDA0909-01
DELOS A 100×100 SDA1010-01

 PATMOS A
Shower tray with a removable panel, 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing 
frame included, recommended 
siphons TB21, TBXS, 690 P, TB90, 
R500, R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM 
PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

PATMOS A 80×80 4S88155-03
PATMOS A 90×90 4S99155-03
PATMOS A 100×100 4S11155-03

 PATMOS A 
Compact
Shower tray with an integrated 
panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, instal-
ling frame included, recommended 
siphons TB21, TBXS, 690 P, TB90, 
R500, R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM 
PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

PATMOS A Compact 80×80 4S88155-05
PATMOS A Compact 90×90 4S99155-05

 RODOS A  
Compact
Shower tray with an integrated 
panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TB90, TB21, 
TBXS, 690 P, R500, R510, R580, 
R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

* Dimensions of bottom base of shower trayModel Art. No.

RODOS A Compact 80×80 4P88155-03
RODOS A Compact 90×90 4P99155-03
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422  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 DELOS A
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, 
otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, 
R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM, 
690 P.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek.  
Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto
DELOS A 80×80 SDA0808-01 679
DELOS A 85×85 SDA8585-01 706
DELOS A 90×90 SDA0909-01 706
DELOS A 100×100 SDA1010-01 811

 PATMOS A
Zdejmowana obudowa, otwór na 
syfon Ø 90 mm, stelaż i obudowa 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony 
TB21, TBXS, 690 P, TB90, R500, 
R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

PATMOS A 80×80 4S88155-03 762
PATMOS A 90×90 4S99155-03 796
PATMOS A 100×100 4S11155-03 984

 PATMOS A 
Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (od frontu), 
otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony 
TB21, TBXS, 690 P, TB90, R500, 
R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

PATMOS A Compact 80×80 4S88155-05 613
PATMOS A Compact 90×90 4S99155-05 641

 RODOS A  
Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (od frontu), 
otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony  
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, 
R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

*Wymiary dolnej podstawy brodzikaModel Nr artykułu Cena brutto

RODOS A Compact 80×80 4P88155-03 557
RODOS A Compact 90×90 4P99155-03 593
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LAROS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
85×85 850 850 300 300 190 190 170 90 55

SAMOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 250 250 190 190 295 160 130
90×90 900 900 350 350 190 190 295 160 130

INDOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 E H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 250 250 220 220 335 415 265 130
90×90 900 900 350 350 220 220 430 415 265 130

KORFU A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E H1 H2 H3 H4
80×80 800 800 250 250 450 190 410 410 390 480 395 120 240
90×90 900 900 350 350 490 190 480 480 430 480 395 120 240
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 LAROS A  
Compact 
Shower tray with an integrated 
panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, in-
stalling legs included, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, 
R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM 
PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

LAROS A Compact 85×85 SLA8585-01

 SAMOS A
Shower tray with a removable panel, siphon 
outlet Ø 50 mm, installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TB50, 578 P.

Model Art. No.

SAMOS A 80×80 4S88300-03
SAMOS A 90×90 4S99300-03

 INDOS A
Shower tray with a removable panel, 
siphon outlet Ø 50 mm, installing 
frame included, recommended siphons 
TB50, 578 P. 

Model Art. No.

INDOS A 80×80 SIA8080-01
INDOS A 90×90 SIA9090-01

 KORFU A
Shower tray with a removable panel, 
siphon outlet Ø 50 mm, installing 
frame included, recommended 
siphons B602R, R135L.

Model Art. No.

KORFU A 80×80 4S88400-03
KORFU A 90×90 4S99400-03
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 LAROS A  
Compact 
Zintegrowana obudowa (z wszystkich 
stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
nóżki w komplecie, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

LAROS A Compact 85×85 SLA8585-01 689

 SAMOS A
Zdejmowana obudowa (od frontu), otwór 
na syfon Ø 50 mm, stelaż i obudowa w kom-
plecie, zalecane syfony TB50, 578 P.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

SAMOS A 80×80 4S88300-03 786
SAMOS A 90×90 4S99300-03 814

 INDOS A
Zdejmowana obudowa w komplecie 
(od frontu), otwór na syfon Ø 50 mm, 
stelaż i obudowa w komplecie, zaleca-
ne syfony TB50, 578 P. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

INDOS A 80×80 SIA8080-01 876
INDOS A 90×90 SIA9090-01 907

 KORFU A
Zdejmowana obudowa, otwór na 
syfon Ø 50 mm, stelaż i obudowa 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony 
B602R. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

KORFU A 80×80 4S88400-03 890
KORFU A 90×90 4S99400-03 920
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SIROS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 F H1 H2 H3 H4
80×80 800 800 250 250 180 180 15 170 70 90 36
90×90 900 900 350 350 180 180 15 170 70 90 36

SIROS A Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 250 250 180 180 170 70 90
90×90 900 900 350 350 180 180 170 70 90

PATMOS B A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
90 x 90 900 900 780 780 260 260 160 20 80

424  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 SIROS A
Expanded polystyrene base to be 
covered with tiles, siphon outlet 
Ø 90 mm, recommended siphons 
TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

SIROS A 80×80 SBA8817-1
SIROS A 90×90 SBA9917-1

 SIROS A  
Compact
Integrated panel, expanded polysty-
rene base, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphons TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM 
PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

SIROS A Compact 80×80 SBA8817-2
SIROS A Compact 90×90 SBA9917-2

 NAXOS A
Styrofoam base for covering with 
tiles, siphon outlet Ø 50 mm, recom-
mended siphons TB50, 578 P.

NAXOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4
80×80 800 800 250 250 210 220 380 380 410 260 130 38
90×90 900 900 350 350 210 220 380 380 410 260 130 38

Model Art. No.

NAXOS A 80×80 SBA8841-1
NAXOS A 90×90 SBA9941-1

 PATMOS B
Shower tray with a removable 
panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
installing frame included, 
recommended siphons TB21, 
TBXS, 690 P, TB90, R500, R510, 
R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

PATMOS B 90×90 4T99155-03
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424  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 SIROS A
Podstawa styropianowa do obu-
dowania płytkami, otwór na syfon 
Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony TB21, 
TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

SIROS A 80×80 SBA8817-1 680
SIROS A 90×90 SBA9917-1 711

 SIROS A  
Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (ze wszyst-
kich stron), podstawa styropianowa, 
otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane 
syfony TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

SIROS A Compact 80×80 SBA8817-2 661
SIROS A Compact 90×90 SBA9917-2 692

 NAXOS A
Podstawa styropianowa do obudowa-
nia płytkami, otwór na syfon Ø 50 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB50, 578 P.

NAXOS A A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4
80×80 800 800 250 250 210 220 380 380 410 260 130 38
90×90 900 900 350 350 210 220 380 380 410 260 130 38

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

NAXOS A 80×80 SBA8841-1 881
NAXOS A 90×90 SBA9941-1 912

 PATMOS B
Zdejmowana obudowa, otwór 
na syfon Ø 90 mm, stelaż 
i obudowa w komplecie, zale-
cane syfony TB21, TBXS, 690 P, 
TB90, R500, R510, R580, R583, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

PATMOS B 90×90 4T99155-03 796
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RODOS B Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
90×90 910* 910* 780 780 270 270 165 20 80

SIROS E Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×90 800 900 250 350 190 190 170 70 90
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 RODOS B 
Compact
Shower tray with an integrated 
panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, in-
stalling legs included, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, 
TB90, R500, R510, R580, R583,  
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

*Dimensions of bottom base of shower trayModel Art. No.

RODOS B Compact 90×90 4D99155-03
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 SIROS E Compact
Integrated panel, expanded polystyrene base, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, re-
commended siphons TB21, R500, R580, R583, R510, TBXS, R400 SLIM, R400W 
SLIM, 690 P.

Model Art. No.

SIROS E Compact 80×90 L SBE8917-1L
SIROS E Compact 80×90 R SBE9817-1R

Left version Right version

Left version

Right version

SHOWER TRAYS MADE TO MEASURE 
Details on p. 416
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 RODOS B 
Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (od frontu), 
otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony TB90, 
TB21, TBXS, 690 P, TB90, R500, 
R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

*Wymiary dolnej podstawy brodzikaModel Nr artykułu Cena brutto

RODOS B Compact 90×90 4D99155-03 593

BRODZIKI „NA MIARĘ” 
szczegóły na str. 416
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 SIROS E Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z wszystkich stron), podstawa styropianowa, otwór 
na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony TB21, R500, R580, R583, R510, TBXS, 
R400 SLIM, R400W SLIM, 690 P.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

SIROS E Compact 80×90 lewy SBE8917-1L 692
SIROS E Compact 80×90 prawy SBE9817-1R 692

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa

Wersja lewa

Wersja prawa
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DELOS E A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×80 800 900 250 350 190 190 45 9
100×80 800 1000 250 450 190 190 45 9
100×90 900 1000 350 450 190 190 45 9

TASOS PLUS E A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2
100×80 800 1000 250 450 150 150 50 25

426  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 DELOS E
To be installed on floor (without legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommen-
ded siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM, 690 P. 

The possibility of buying legs. Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.

DELOS E 90×80 L SDE9080-01L
DELOS E 90×80 R SDE8090-01R
DELOS E 100×80 L SDE1080-01L
DELOS E 100×80 R SDE1080-01R
DELOS E 100×90 L SDE1090-01L
DELOS E 100×90 R SDE1090-01R

Left version Right version
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 TASOS PLUS E
To be installed on floor (without legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended 
siphons TB90, R500, 690 P, TB21, TBXS, R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Left version

Right version

Model Art. No.

TASOS PLUS E 100×80 L STE1086-30L
TASOS PLUS E 100×80 R STE1086-30R

Left version Right version

Left version

Right version

426  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 DELOS E
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zale-
cane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM, 690 P. 

Możliwość zakupu nóżek. Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu
Cena 

brutto
DELOS E 90×80 lewy SDE9080-01L 706
DELOS E 90×80 prawy SDE8090-01R 706
DELOS E 100×80 lewy SDE1080-01L 720
DELOS E 100×80 prawy SDE1080-01R 720
DELOS E 100×90 lewy SDE1090-01L 742
DELOS E 100×90 prawy SDE1090-01R 742

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa
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Wersja lewa

 TASOS PLUS E
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane 
syfony TB90, R500, 690 P, TB21, TBXS, R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Wersja lewa

Wersja prawa

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

TASOS PLUS E 100×80 lewy STE1086-30L 1 074
TASOS PLUS E 100×80 prawy STE1086-30R 1 074

Wersja prawa

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa
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90×80 800 900 250 350 190 190 115 9 76
100×80 800 1000 250 450 190 190 115 9 76
100×90 900 1000 350 450 190 190 115 9 76
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DELOS E Compact
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs 
included, recommended siphons TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM 
PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

DELOS E Compact 90×80 L SDE9080-05L
DELOS E Compact 90×80 R SDE9080-05R
DELOS E Compact 100×80 L SDE1080-05L
DELOS E Compact 100×80 R SDE1080-05R
DELOS E Compact 100×90 L SDE1090-05L
DELOS E Compact 100×90 R SDE1090-05R

Left version Right version
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Right version

Left version

SHOWER TRAYS MADE TO MEASURE 
Details on p. 416
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DELOS E Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z wszystkich stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
nóżki w komplecie, zalecane syfony TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

Model Nr artykułu
Cena 

brutto
DELOS E Compact 90×80 lewy SDE9080-05L 785
DELOS E Compact 90×80 prawy SDE9080-05R 785
DELOS E Compact 100×80 lewy SDE1080-05L 807
DELOS E Compact 100×80 prawy SDE1080-05R 807
DELOS E Compact 100×90 lewy SDE1090-05L 829
DELOS E Compact 100×90 prawy SDE1090-05R 829

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa

BRODZIKI „NA MIARĘ” 
szczegóły na str. 416
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Wersja prawa

Wersja lewa
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PATMOS E A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
100×80 800 1000 250 450 260 260 160 20 80
120×90 900 1200 350 650 290 290 160 20 80

428  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 LAROS E Compact
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs 
included, recommended siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

LAROS E Compact 100×80 L SLE81017-01L
LAROS E Compact 100×80 R SLE81017-01R

Left version

Left version

Right version

Right version

 PATMOS E
Shower tray with a removable panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing frame 
included, recommended siphons TB21, TBXS, 690 P, TB90, R500, R510, R580, 
R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

PATMOS E 100×80 L 4P81155-03L
PATMOS E 100×80 R 4P81155-03R
PATMOS E 120×90 L 4P91217-03L
PATMOS E 120×90 R 4P91217-03R

Left version Right version
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Left version

Right version

428  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 LAROS E Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z wszystkich stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

LAROS E Compact 100×80 lewy SLE81017-01L 691
LAROS E Compact 100×80 prawy SLE81017-01R 691

Wersja lewa

Wersja lewa

Wersja prawa

Wersja prawa

 PATMOS E
Zdejmowana obudowa (od frontu), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, stelaż i obudowa 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony TB21, TBXS, 690 P, TB90, R500, R510, R580, 
R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

PATMOS E 100×80 lewy 4P81155-03L 829
PATMOS E 100×80 prawy 4P81155-03R 829
PATMOS E 120×90 lewy 4P91217-03L 1 005
PATMOS E 120×90 prawy 4P91217-03R 1 005

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa
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Wersja lewa

Wersja prawa
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DELOS P A1 A2 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2
100×90 1000 900 400 500 155 50 12

KORFU E A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E H1 H2 H3 H4
100×80 800 1000 250 450 460 180 410 615 410 485 395 130 240
120×90 900 1200 350 650 480 200 510 815 430 485 395 130 240
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DELOS P

To be installed on floor (without legs), 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W 
SLIM, 690 P. 

The possibility of buying legs.  
Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.

DELOS P 100×90 4Z19035-03N

 DELOS P  
with front panel
Shower tray with a removable 
panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
installing frame included, 
recommended siphons TB90, 
TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, 
R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

DELOS P + panel A1 A2 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
100×90 1000 900 400 500 155 150 12 90

Model Art. No.

DELOS P + panel 100×90 4Z19150-03N

 KORFU E
Shower tray with a removable panel, siphon outlet Ø 50 mm, installing frame 
included, recommended siphon B602R, R135L.

Left version

Right version

Model Art. No.

KORFU E 100×80 L 4E81400-03L
KORFU E 100×80 R 4E81400-03R
KORFU E 120×90 L 4E91240-03L
KORFU E 120×90 R 4E91240-03R

Left version Right version
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DELOS P
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podło-
dze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zale-
cane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, 
R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM, 690 P. 

Możliwość zakupu nóżek.  
Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DELOS P 100×90 4Z19035-03N 813

 DELOS P  
z obudową
Zdejmowana obudowa, otwór 
na syfon Ø 90 mm, stelaż i 
obudowa w komplecie, zaleca-
ne syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

DELOS P z obudową A1 A2 B2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
100×90 1000 900 400 500 155 150 12 90

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DELOS P z obudową 100×90 4Z19150-03N 1 058

 KORFU E
Zdejmowana obudowa (od frontu), otwór na syfon Ø 50 mm, stelaż i obudowa 
w komplecie, zalecany syfon B602R. 

Wersja lewa

Wersja prawa

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

KORFU E 100×80 lewy 4E81400-03L 947
KORFU E 100×80 prawy 4E81400-03R 947
KORFU E 120×90 lewy 4E91240-03L 1 092
KORFU E 120×90 prawy 4E91240-03R 1 092

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa
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KYNTOS C A1 A2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 400 250 130 130 30 16
90×90 900 900 450 250 130 130 30 16
100×100 1000 1000 500 250 130 130 30 16

430  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 KYNTOS C
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended siphon HS1. 
The shower tray has a “B” anti-slip certificate issued by TÜV Rheinland® in 
accordance with the DIN 51097:1992 standard. The shower tray can be cut to 
the individual sizes (more details on p. 417).

White

Cemento Anthracite Black

HKA-04

White

HKA-54

Black

HKA-64

Anthracite

HKA-01

Steel

HKA-74

Cemento

Please specify three article numbers when making an order: shower tray, grid in the selected colour and siphon.

Model 
Art. No.

White Cemento Anthracite Black

KYNTOS C 80×80 HKC8080-04 HKC8080-74 HKC8080-64 HKC8080-54

KYNTOS C 90×90 HKC9090-04 HKC9090-74 HKC9090-64 HKC9090-54

KYNTOS C 100×100 HKC100100-04 HKC100100-74 HKC100100-64 HKC100100-54

class B  
anti-slip properties

Sq
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430  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 KYNTOS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecany 
syfon HS1. Brodzik posiada certyfikat antypoślizgowości B wydany przez TÜV 
Rheinland® zgodnie z normą DIN 51097:1992. Brodzik można przyciąć do 
indywidualnych rozmiarów (szczegóły na str. 417). 

Biały

Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

HKA-04
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Biały

HKA-54
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Czarny

HKA-64
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Antracytowy

HKA-01
Cena brutto: 34 zł

Stal nierdzewna

HKA-74
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Cemento

Składając zamówienie, należy podać trzy numery artykułów: brodzika, kratki w wybranym kolorze i syfonu.

Model 
Nr artykułu

Cena brutto
Biały Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

KYNTOS C 80×80 HKC8080-04 HKC8080-74 HKC8080-64 HKC8080-54 1 355

KYNTOS C 90×90 HKC9090-04 HKC9090-74 HKC9090-64 HKC9090-54 1 537

KYNTOS C 100×100 HKC100100-04 HKC100100-74 HKC100100-64 HKC100100-54 1 739
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TEOS C A1 A2 B C1 C2 D E H1 H2
80×80 800 800 150 400 130 200 55 30 15
90×90 900 900 150 450 130 200 55 30 15
100×100 1000 1000 250 500 130 200 55 30 15
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 TEOS C
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended siphon HS1. 
The shower tray has a “B” anti-slip certificate issued by TÜV Rheinland® in 
accordance with the DIN 51097:1992 standard. The shower tray can be cut to 
the individual sizes (more details on p. 416).

White

Cemento Anthracite Black

Model
Art. No.

White Cemento Anthracite Black

TEOS C 80×80 HTC8080-04 HTC8080-74 HTC8080-64 HTC8080-54

TEOS C 90×90 HTC9090-04 HTC9090-74 HTC9090-64 HTC9090-54

TEOS C 100×100 HTC100100-04 HTC100100-74 HTC100100-64 HTC100100-54

class B  
anti-slip properties
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 TEOS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecany 
syfon HS1. Brodzik posiada certyfikat antypoślizgowości B wydany przez TÜV 
Rheinland® zgodnie z normą DIN 51097:1992. Brodzik można przyciąć do 
indywidualnych rozmiarów (szczegóły na str. 416).

Biały

Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

Model
Nr artykułu

Cena brutto
Biały Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

TEOS C 80×80 HTC8080-04 HTC8080-74 HTC8080-64 HTC8080-54 1 664

TEOS C 90×90 HTC9090-04 HTC9090-74 HTC9090-64 HTC9090-54 1 885

TEOS C 100×100 HTC100100-04 HTC100100-74 HTC100100-64 HTC100100-54 2 125

 Modele oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji zamówienia do 5 tygodni.
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SIROS C Compact A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 180 180 170 70 90
90×90 900 900 180 180 170 70 90

SIROS C A1 A2 C1 C2 F H1 H2 H3 H4
80×80 800 800 180 180 15 170 70 90 36
90×90 900 900 180 180 15 170 70 90 36

GIAROS C A1 A2 B1 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×90 900 900 100 70 450 40 18
100×100 1000 1000 100 70 500 40 18

ZANTOS C A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 400 200 32 10
90×90 900 900 450 200 32 10

432  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 SIROS C  
Compact
Integrated panel (on four sides), 
expanded polystyrene base, siphon 
outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended 
siphons TB21, R500, R580, R583, 
R510, TBXS, R400 SLIM PLUS.

Model Art. No.

SIROS C Compact 80×80 SBC8817-2
SIROS C Compact 90×90 SBC9917-2

 SIROS C
Expanded polystyrene base to be covered 
with tiles, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphons TB21, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, TBXS, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W 
SLIM.

Model Art. No.

SIROS C 80×80 SBC8817-1
SIROS C 90×90 SBC9917-1

Sq
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e

 GIAROS C
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet 
Ø 50 mm, recommended siphon 5SL1.

Model Art. No.

GIAROS C 90×90 MKGC9090-03
GIAROS C 100×100 M3GRC1010

 ZANTOS C
To be installed on floor (without 
legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphons TB90, TB21, 
TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

ZANTOS C 80×80 M3ZNC8080-06
ZANTOS C 90×90 M3ZNC9090-06

Anti-slip surface.

432  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 SIROS C  
Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z czterech 
stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB21, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, TBXS, R400 SLIM PLUS.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

SIROS C Compact 80×80 SBC8817-2 661
SIROS C Compact 90×90 SBC9917-2 692

 SIROS C
Podstawa styropianowa do obudowania 
płytkami, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zale-
cane syfony TB21, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
TBXS, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

SIROS C 80×80 SBC8817-1 680
SIROS C 90×90 SBC9917-1 711
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 GIAROS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, 
otwór na syfon Ø 50 mm, zalecany  
syfon 5SL1. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

GIAROS C 90×90 MKGC9090-03 1 390
GIAROS C 100×100 M3GRC1010 1 578

 ZANTOS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

ZANTOS C 80×80 M3ZNC8080-06 1 061
ZANTOS C 90×90 M3ZNC9090-06 1 192

Brodzik posiada powierzchnię  
o właściwościach antypoślizgowych.
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RODOS C A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 165 165 165 30 90
90×90 900 900 210 210 165 30 90

DOROS PLUS C A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 205 400 40 12
90×90 900 900 205 450 40 12
100×100 1000 1000 205 500 45 12

DELOS C A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 180 180 45 12
90×90 900 900 180 180 50 12
100×100 1000 1000 180 180 55 12
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DOROS PLUS C
To be installed on floor (without 
legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphons TB90, TB21, 
TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 
P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

DOROS PLUS C 80×80 SDRPC8080-01
DOROS PLUS C 90×90 SDRPC9090-01
DOROS PLUS C 100×100 SDRPC1010-01

Sq
u
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e

 DELOS C

To be installed on floor (without legs), 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM, 
690 P.The possibility of buying legs.  
Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.

DELOS C 80×80 SDC0808-01
DELOS C 90×90 SDC0909-01
DELOS C 100×100 SDC1010-01

 DELOS C  
with front panel
Shower tray with a removable panel, 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing 
legs included, recommended siphons 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, 
R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W 
SLIM.

DELOS C + panel A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 180 180 145 12 94
90×90 900 900 180 180 145 12 94
100×100 1000 1000 180 180 150 12 94

Model Art. No.

DELOS C + panel 80×80 4C88170-03
DELOS C + panel 90×90 4C99170-03
DELOS C + panel 100×100 4C11170-03

 RODOS C 
Compact
Shower tray with an integrated 
panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TB90, TB21, 
TBXS, 690 P, R500, R510, R580, 
R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

RODOS C Compact 80×80 4K88155-04
RODOS C Compact 90×90 4K99155-04
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DOROS PLUS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DOROS PLUS C 80×80 SDRPC8080-01 971
DOROS PLUS C 90×90 SDRPC9090-01 1 034
DOROS PLUS C 100×100 SDRPC1010-01 1 184
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 DELOS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, 
otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM, 690 P.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek.  
Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DELOS C 80×80 SDC0808-01 679
DELOS C 90×90 SDC0909-01 706
DELOS C 100×100 SDC1010-01 811

 DELOS C  
z obudową
Zdejmowana obudowa, otwór na 
syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, 
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DELOS C z obudową A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 180 180 145 12 94
90×90 900 900 180 180 145 12 94
100×100 1000 1000 180 180 150 12 94

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DELOS C z obudową 80×80 4C88170-03 880
DELOS C z obudową 90×90 4C99170-03 928
DELOS C z obudową 100×100 4C11170-03 1 119

 RODOS C 
Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z dwóch 
stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
nóżki w komplecie, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, 
R510, R580, R583, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

RODOS C Compact 80×80 4K88155-04 557
RODOS C Compact 90×90 4K99155-04 593
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Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base
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 DOROS C
To be installed on floor (without legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended siphons 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

The possibility of buying legs. Details on p. 454.

DOROS C A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 205 400 45 12
90×90 900 900 205 450 45 12
100×100 1000 1000 205 500 50 12

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS C 80×80 SDRC8080-01 SDRC8080-01-04S SDRC8080-01-84S SDRC8080-01-64S SDRC8080-01-54S

DOROS C 90×90 SDRC9090-01 SDRC9090-01-04S SDRC9090-01-84S SDRC9090-01-64S SDRC9090-01-54S

DOROS C 100×100 SDRC1010-01 SDRC1010-01-04S SDRC1010-01-84S SDRC1010-01-64S SDRC1010-01-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone

New

434  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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 DOROS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek. Szczegóły na str. 454.

DOROS C A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 205 400 45 12
90×90 900 900 205 450 45 12
100×1000 1000 1000 205 500 50 12

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS C 80×80 SDRC8080-01 719 SDRC8080-01-04S SDRC8080-01-84S SDRC8080-01-64S SDRC8080-01-54S 791

DOROS C 90×90 SDRC9090-01 756 SDRC9090-01-04S SDRC9090-01-84S SDRC9090-01-64S SDRC9090-01-54S 832

DOROS C 100×100 SDRC1010-01 870 SDRC1010-01-04S SDRC1010-01-84S SDRC1010-01-64S SDRC1010-01-54S 958

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny

Nowość
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DOROS C Compact 
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS C Compact A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 205 400 115 12 78
90×90 900 900 205 450 115 12 78
100×100 1000 1000 205 500 115 12 78

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS C Compact 80×80 SDRC8080-05 SDRC8080-05-04S SDRC8080-05-84S SDRC8080-05-64S SDRC8080-05-54S

DOROS C Compact 90×90 SDRC9090-05 SDRC9090-05-04S SDRC9090-05-84S SDRC9090-05-64S SDRC9090-05-54S

DOROS C Compact 100×100 SDRC1010-05 SDRC1010-05-04S SDRC1010-05-84S SDRC1010-05-64S SDRC1010-05-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone
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New
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DOROS C Compact 
Zintegrowana obudowa (z czterech stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, 
zalecane syfony TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS C Compact A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 205 400 115 12 78
90×90 900 900 205 450 115 12 78
100×100 1000 1000 205 500 115 12 78

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS C Compact 80×80 SDRC8080-05 782 SDRC8080-05-04S SDRC8080-05-84S SDRC8080-05-64S SDRC8080-05-54S 861

DOROS C Compact 90×90 SDRC9090-05 820 SDRC9090-05-04S SDRC9090-05-84S SDRC9090-05-64S SDRC9090-05-54S 903

DOROS C Compact 100×100 SDRC1010-05 932 SDRC1010-05-04S SDRC1010-05-84S SDRC1010-05-64S SDRC1010-05-54S 1 026

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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Nowość
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ARGOS C A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 80 80 200 200 135 135 145 20 90
90×90 900 900 80 80 200 200 135 135 145 20 90
100×100 1000 1000 80 80 200 200 135 135 145 20 90

Argos – warianty obudowy

436  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

ARGOS – panel variants
When ordering a shower tray, please select a variant of panel  
and order the following, depending on the selection:

Front panel (for recess doors) – a shower tray with legs, 
1 panel, 2 endings in appropriate finish colour

A U-shaped variant (for wall-backed shower enclosures) 
– a shower tray with legs, 3 panels of the appropriate 
length and finish colour, 2 endings and 2 corners in the 
appropriate finish colour

An L-shaped bilateral variant (for corner-mounted shower 
enclosures) – a shower tray with legs, 2 panels of the 
appropriate length and finish colour, 2 endings and 1 corner 
in the appropriate finish colour

 ARGOS C
with front panel
Aluminium panel with chrome or white 
colour finish, Ø 90 mm hole for a siphon, 
recommended siphon: R399. When 
ordering a shower tray, please select the 
variant of a panel.

PANEL

Dimensions Colour Art. No.
800

Chrome
001-510074001

900 001-510084001
1000 001-510094001
800

White
001-510074004

900 001-510084004
1000 001-510094004

CORNER

Colour Art. No.
Chrome 003-019000301
White 003-019000304

TRAY WITH LEGS

Model Art. No.
ARGOS C with legs 80×80 4ACN88-02
ARGOS C with legs 90×90 4ACN99-02
ARGOS C with legs 100×100 4ACN1010-02

ENDING

Variant Kolor Art. No.
left

Chrome
003-019000101

right 003-019000201
left

White
003-019000104

right 003-019000204
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Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

ARGOS – warianty obudowy
Zamawiając brodzik należy wybrać wariant obudowy i zależnie od niego zamówić:

Wariant jednostronny  
(do drzwi wnękowych) – brodzik  
z nóżkami, 1 panel, 2 zakończenia  
w odpowiednich kolorach

Wariant trzystronny U  
(do kabin przyściennych) – brodzik z nóżkami,  
3 panele w odpowiednich długościach  
i kolorach, 2 zakończenia i 2 narożniki w odpowiednich 
kolorach

Wariant dwustronny L  
(do kabin narożnych) – brodzik  
z nóżkami, 2 panele w odpowiednich  
długościach i kolorach, 2 zakończenia  
i 1 narożnik w odpowiednich kolorach

 ARGOS C
z obudową
Aluminiowa obudowa w kolorze chrom lub 
białym, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecany 
syfon R399. Zamawiając brodzik należy 
wybrać wariant obudowy.

PANEL

Wymiar Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto
800

Chrom
001-510074001 123

900 001-510084001 127
1000 001-510094001 132
800

Biały
001-510074004 95

900 001-510084004 102
1000 001-510094004 106

NAROŻNIK

Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto
Chrom 003-019000301 24
Biały 003-019000304 18

BRODZIK Z NÓŻKAMI

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto
ARGOS C z nóżkami 80×80 4ACN88-02 854
ARGOS C z nóżkami 90×90 4ACN99-02 907
ARGOS C z nóżkami 100×100 4ACN1010-02 1 008

ZAKOŃCZENIE

Wersja Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto
lewe

Chrom
003-019000101 23

prawe 003-019000201 23
lewe

Białe
003-019000104 17

prawe 003-019000204 17
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KORFU C A1 A2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E H1 H2 H3 H4
80×80 800 800 450 190 410 410 390 485 395 130 240
90×90 900 900 490 190 480 480 430 485 395 130 240

NAXOS C A1 A2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4
80×80 800 800 200 200 380 380 410 260 130 38
90×90 900 900 200 200 380 380 410 260 130 38

GIAROS D A1 A2 B1 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×80 800 900 100 70 450 40 18
100×80 800 1000 100 70 500 40 18
100×90 900 1000 100 70 500 40 18
110×80 800 1100 100 70 550 40 18
110×90 900 1100 100 70 550 40 18
120×80 800 1200 100 70 600 40 18
120×90 900 1200 100 70 600 40 18
120×100 1000 1200 100 70 600 40 18
140×90 900 1400 100 70 700 40 18

ARGOS C A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2
80×80 800 800 80 80 200 200 135 135 55 20
90×90 900 900 80 80 200 200 135 135 55 20
100×100 1000 1000 80 80 200 200 135 135 55 20
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 KORFU C
Shower tray with a removable panel, 
siphon outlet Ø 50 mm, installing 
frame included, recommended 
siphon B602R, R135L.

Model Art. No.

KORFU C 80×80 4C88400-03
KORFU C 90×90 4C99400-03
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 NAXOS C
Styrofoam base for covering with tiles,  
siphon outlet Ø 50 mm, recommended 
siphons TB50, 578 P.

Model Art. No.

NAXOS C 80×80 SNC8841-28
NAXOS C 90×90 SNC9941-28

 ARGOS C
To be installed on floor (without 
legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphone R399.

The possibility of buying legs.  
Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.

ARGOS C 80×80 4AC88-01
ARGOS C 90×90 4AC99-01
ARGOS C 100×100 4AC1010-01

 GIAROS D
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet 
Ø 50 mm, recommended siphon 5SL1.

Model Art. No.

GIAROS D 90×80 M3GRD9080
GIAROS D 100×80 MKGD1080-03
GIAROS D 100×90 MKGD1090-03
GIAROS D 110×80 M3GRD1180
GIAROS D 110×90 MKGD1190-03
GIAROS D 120×80 MKGD1280-03
GIAROS D 120×90 MKGD1290-03
GIAROS D 120×100 M3GRD1210
GIAROS D 140×90 MKGD1490-03
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 KORFU C
Zdejmowana obudowa, otwór na 
syfon Ø 50 mm, stelaż i obudowa 
w komplecie, zalecany syfon B602R. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

KORFU C 80×80 4C88400-03 920
KORFU C 90×90 4C99400-03 948
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 NAXOS C
Podstawa styropianowa do obudowa-
nia płytkami, otwór na syfon Ø 50 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB50, 578 P.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

NAXOS C 80×80 SNC8841-28 881
NAXOS C 90×90 SNC9941-28 912

 ARGOS C
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony R399.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek.  
Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

ARGOS C 80×80 4AC88-01 807
ARGOS C 90×90 4AC99-01 845
ARGOS C 100×100 4AC1010-01 975

 GIAROS D
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, 
otwór na syfon Ø 50 mm, zalecany syfon 5SL1.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

GIAROS D 90×80 M3GRD9080 1 344
GIAROS D 100×80 MKGD1080-03 1 508
GIAROS D 100×90 MKGD1090-03 1 578
GIAROS D 110×80 M3GRD1180 1 578
GIAROS D 110×90 MKGD1190-03 1 625
GIAROS D 120×80 MKGD1280-03 1 578
GIAROS D 120×90 MKGD1290-03 1 625
GIAROS D 120×100 M3GRD1210 1 811
GIAROS D 140×90 MKGD1490-03 1 858
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ARGOS D A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2
90×80 800 900 100 50 220 450 135 135 55 20
100×80 800 1000 100 50 220 500 135 135 55 20
100×90 900 1000 100 50 220 500 135 135 55 20
110×90 900 1100 100 50 220 550 135 135 55 20
120×80 800 1200 100 55 220 600 135 135 55 20
120×90 900 1200 100 55 220 600 135 135 55 20
140×90 900 1400 100 55 220 700 135 135 55 20
150×90 900 1500 100 60 220 750 135 135 55 25
160×90 900 1600 100 60 220 800 135 135 55 25

DOROS PLUS D A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×80 800 900 205 450 40 12
100×80 800 1000 205 500 40 12
100×90 900 1000 205 500 40 12
110×80 800 1100 205 550 40 12
110×90 900 1100 205 550 40 12
120×80 800 1200 205 600 40 12
120×90 900 1200 205 600 40 12
120×100 1000 1200 205 600 45 12
130×90 900 1300 205 650 45 12
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Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 ARGOS D  
with front panel
Aluminium panel with chrome or 
white colour finish, a Ø 90mm hole 
for a siphon, recommended siphon: 
R399. When ordering a shower tray, 
please select the variant of a panel.

* panel variants: page 436

ARGOS D A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3
90×80 800 900 100 50 220 450 135 135 145 20 90
100×80 800 1000 100 50 220 500 135 135 145 20 90
100×90 900 1000 100 50 220 500 135 135 145 20 90
110×90 900 1100 100 50 220 550 135 135 145 20 90
120×80 800 1200 100 55 220 600 135 135 145 20 90
120×90 900 1200 100 55 220 600 135 135 145 20 90
140×90 900 1400 100 55 220 700 135 135 145 20 90
150×90 900 1500 100 60 220 750 135 135 145 25 90
160×90 900 1600 100 60 220 800 135 135 145 25 90

PANEL

Dimensions Colour Art. No.
800

Chrome

001-510074001
900 001-510084001
1000 001-510094001
1100 001-510104001
1200 001-510114001
1400 001-510134001
1500 001-510144001
1600 001-510154001
800

White

001-510074004
900 001-510084004
1000 001-510094004
1100 001-510104004
1200 001-510114004
1400 001-510134004
1500 001-510144004
1600 001-510154004

ENDING

Variant Colour Art. No.
left

Chrome
003-019000101

right 003-019000201
left

White
003-019000104

right 003-019000204

CORNER

Colour Art. No.
Chrome 003-019000301
White 003-019000304

TRAY WITH LEGS

Model Art. No.

ARGOS D with legs 90×80 4ADN89-02
ARGOS D with legs 100×80 4ADN810-02
ARGOS D with legs 100×90 4ADN910-02
ARGOS D with legs 110×90 4ADN911-02
ARGOS D with legs 120×80 4ADN812-02
ARGOS D with legs 120×90 4ADN912-02
ARGOS D with legs 140×90 4ADN914-02
ARGOS D with legs 150×90 4ADN915-02
ARGOS D with legs 160×90 4ADN916-02

 ARGOS D
To be installed on floor (without 
legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphon R399. 

The possibility of buying legs.  
Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.

ARGOS D 90×80 4AD89-01
ARGOS D 100×80 4AD810-01
ARGOS D 100×90 4AD910-01
ARGOS D 110×90 4AD911-01
ARGOS D 120×80 4AD812-01
ARGOS D 120×90 4AD912-01
ARGOS D 140×90 4AD914-01
ARGOS D 150×90 4AD915-01
ARGOS D 160×90 4AD916-01
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 DOROS PLUS D
To be installed on floor (without 
legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphons TB90, TB21, 
TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

DOROS PLUS D 90×80 SDRPD9080-01
DOROS PLUS D 100×80 SDRPD1080-01
DOROS PLUS D 100×90 SDRPD1090-01
DOROS PLUS D 110×80 SDRPD1180-01
DOROS PLUS D 110×90 SDRPD1190-01
DOROS PLUS D 120×80 SDRPD1280-01
DOROS PLUS D 120×90 SDRPD1290-01
DOROS PLUS D 120×100 SDRPD1210-01
DOROS PLUS D 130×90 SDRPD1390-01
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 ARGOS D  
z obudową
Aluminiowa obudowa w kolorze 
chrom lub białym, otwór na syfon 
Ø 90 mm, zalecany syfon R399. 
Zamawiając brodzik należy  
wybrać wariant obudowy*

* warianty obudowy str. 436

ARGOS D A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3
90×80 800 900 100 50 220 450 135 135 145 20 90
100×80 800 1000 100 50 220 500 135 135 145 20 90
100×90 900 1000 100 50 220 500 135 135 145 20 90
110×90 900 1100 100 50 220 550 135 135 145 20 90
120×80 800 1200 100 55 220 600 135 135 145 20 90
120×90 900 1200 100 55 220 600 135 135 145 20 90
140×90 900 1400 100 55 220 700 135 135 145 20 90
150×90 900 1500 100 60 220 750 135 135 145 25 90
160×90 900 1600 100 60 220 800 135 135 145 25 90

PANEL

Wymiar Kolor Nr artykułu Cena brutto
800

Chrom

001-510074001 123
900 001-510084001 127
1000 001-510094001 132
1100 001-510104001 141
1200 001-510114001 149
1400 001-510134001 171
1500 001-510144001 176
1600 001-510154001 183
800

Biały

001-510074004 95
900 001-510084004 102
1000 001-510094004 106
1100 001-510104004 114
1200 001-510114004 119
1400 001-510134004 135
1500 001-510144004 140
1600 001-510154004 147

ZAKOŃCZENIE

Wersja Kolor Nr artykułu
Cena 

brutto
lewe

Chrom
003-019000101 23

prawe 003-019000201 23
lewe

Białe
003-019000104 17

prawe 003-019000204 17

NAROŻNIK

Kolor Nr artykułu
Cena 

brutto
Chrom 003-019000301 24
Biały 003-019000304 18

BRODZIK Z NÓŻKAMI

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

ARGOS D z nóżkami 90×80 4ADN89-02 953
ARGOS D z nóżkami 100×80 4ADN810-02 1 050
ARGOS D z nóżkami 100×90 4ADN910-02 1 090
ARGOS D z nóżkami 110×90 4ADN911-02 1 148
ARGOS D z nóżkami 120×80 4ADN812-02 1 148
ARGOS D z nóżkami 120×90 4ADN912-02 1 203
ARGOS D z nóżkami 140×90 4ADN914-02 1 336
ARGOS D z nóżkami 150×90 4ADN915-02 1 424
ARGOS D z nóżkami 160×90 4ADN916-02 1 499

 ARGOS D
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecany syfon R399.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek.  
Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

ARGOS D 90×80 4AD89-01 845
ARGOS D 100×80 4AD810-01 936
ARGOS D 100×90 4AD910-01 975
ARGOS D 110×90 4AD911-01 1 027
ARGOS D 120×80 4AD812-01 1 027
ARGOS D 120×90 4AD912-01 1 077
ARGOS D 140×90 4AD914-01 1 222
ARGOS D 150×90 4AD915-01 1 286
ARGOS D 160×90 4AD916-01 1 349

D2

D
1

B2

Ø90

A
1

B
1

A2

C
1

C2

H
2

H
1

B
ro

d
zi

ki
 p

ro
st

o
ką

tn
e

 DOROS PLUS D
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DOROS PLUS D 90×80 SDRPD9080-01 1 022
DOROS PLUS D 100×80 SDRPD1080-01 1 059
DOROS PLUS D 100×90 SDRPD1090-01 1 097
DOROS PLUS D 110×80 SDRPD1180-01 1 097
DOROS PLUS D 110×90 SDRPD1190-01 1 184
DOROS PLUS D 120×80 SDRPD1280-01 1 184
DOROS PLUS D 120×90 SDRPD1290-01 1 259
DOROS PLUS D 120×100 SDRPD1210-01 1 361
DOROS PLUS D 130×90 SDRPD1390-01 1 361

11

55

99

33

77

1111

22

66

1010

44

88

1212

1313



A
1

A2

C2

C
1

Ø
90

H
2

H
1

A
1

A2

C2

C
1

Ø
90

H
2

H
1

A2

C2

90

H
1H
3 H
2

A
1

C
1

A2

C2

90

H
1H
3 H
2

A
1

C
1

A
1

C
1

A2

C2

H
1

H
2H

3

Ø
90

A
1

C
1

A2

C2

H
1

H
2H

3

Ø
90

LAROS D A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
90×80 800 900 190 450 170 55 90
100×80 800 1000 190 500 170 55 90
120×80 800 1200 190 500 170 55 90
100×90 900 1000 190 600 170 55 90
120×90 900 1200 190 600 170 55 90

DELOS D A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
80×75 800 750 180 180 45 12
90×75 900 750 180 180 45 12
100×75 1000 750 180 180 50 12

2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  439

Sh
o

w
er

tr
ay

s

Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DELOS D

To be installed on floor (without legs), 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, 
R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM, R400W SLIM.

The possibility of buying legs.  
Details on p. 454.

Model Art. No.

DELOS D 80×75 4D87545-03
DELOS D 90×75 4D97545-03
DELOS D 100×75 4D17555-03

 DELOS D with front panel
Shower tray with a removable panel, siphon outlet 
Ø 90 mm, installing legs included, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. Picture shows 
right version of the panel. Shower tray is always the 
same.

 LAROS D 
Compact
Shower tray with an integrated 
panel (on four sides), siphon outlet 
Ø 90 mm, installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TB90, TB21, 
TBXS, R500 , R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Left version Right version
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Model Art. No.
DELOS D + panel 80×75 4D87514-03L
DELOS D + panel 80×75 4D87514-03R
DELOS D + panel 90×75 4D97514-03L
DELOS D + panel 90×75 4D97514-03R
DELOS D + panel 100×75 4D17515-03L
DELOS D + panel 100×75 4D17515-03R

Model Art. No.

LAROS D Compact 90×80 SLD8917-01
LAROS D Compact 100×80 SLD81017-01
LAROS D Compact 100×90 SLD91017-01
LAROS D Compact 120×80 SLD81217-01
LAROS D Compact 120×90 SLD91217-01

DELOS D + panel A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×75 800 750 180 180 145 12 94
90×75 900 750 180 180 145 12 94
100×75 1000 750 180 180 150 12 94

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  439

B
ro

d
zi

ki

Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DELOS D
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podło-
dze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane 
syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek.  
Szczegóły na str. 454.

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DELOS D 80×75 4D87545-03 687
DELOS D 90×75 4D97545-03 723
DELOS D 100×75 4D17555-03 737

 DELOS D z obudową
Zdejmowana obudowa, otwór na syfon 
Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. Zdjęcie 
przedstawia prawą wersję obudowy. Brodzik 
zawsze jest taki sam.

 LAROS D 
Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z czterech 
stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki 
w komplecie, zalecane syfony TB90, 
TB21, TBXS, R500 , R580, R583, R510, 
690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa
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Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto
DELOS D z obudową 80×75 4D87514-03L 932
DELOS D z obudową 80×75 4D87514-03R 932
DELOS D z obudową 90×75 4D97514-03L 960
DELOS D z obudową 90×75 4D97514-03R 960
DELOS D z obudową 100×75 4D17515-03L 991
DELOS D z obudową 100×75 4D17515-03R 991

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

LAROS D Compact 90×80 SLD8917-01 667
LAROS D Compact 100×80 SLD81017-01 691
LAROS D Compact 100×90 SLD91017-01 791
LAROS D Compact 120×80 SLD81217-01 807
LAROS D Compact 120×90 SLD91217-01 910

DELOS D z obudową A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
80×75 800 750 180 180 145 12 94
90×75 900 750 180 180 145 12 94
100×75 1000 750 180 180 150 12 94
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440  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 DOROS D
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs 
included, recommended siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

The possibility of buying legs. Details on p. 454.

DOROS D A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×80 800 900 205 450 50 12
100×80 800 1000 205 500 50 12
100×90 900 1000 205 500 50 12
110×80 800 1100 205 550 50 12
110×90 900 1100 205 550 50 12
120×80 800 1200 205 600 50 12
120×90 900 1200 205 600 50 12
120×100 1000 1200 205 600 50 12
130×90 900 1300 205 650 50 12

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS D 90×80 SDRD9080-01 SDRD9080-01-04S SDRD9080-01-84S SDRD9080-01-64S SDRD9080-01-54S

DOROS D 100×80 SDRD1080-01 SDRD1080-01-04S SDRD1080-01-84S SDRD1080-01-64S SDRD1080-01-54S

DOROS D 100×90 SDRD1090-01 SDRD1090-01-04S SDRD1090-01-84S SDRD1090-01-64S SDRD1090-01-54S

DOROS D 110×80 SDRD1180-01 SDRD1180-01-04S SDRD1180-01-84S SDRD1180-01-64S SDRD1180-01-54S

DOROS D 110×90 SDRD1190-01 SDRD1190-01-04S SDRD1190-01-84S SDRD1190-01-64S SDRD1190-01-54S

DOROS D 120×80 SDRD1280-01 SDRD1280-01-04S SDRD1280-01-84S SDRD1280-01-64S SDRD1280-01-54S

DOROS D 120×90 SDRD1290-01 SDRD1290-01-04S SDRD1290-01-84S SDRD1290-01-64S SDRD1290-01-54S

DOROS D 120×100 SDRD1210-01 SDRD1210-01-04S SDRD1210-01-84S SDRD1210-01-64S SDRD1210-01-54S

DOROS D 130×90 SDRD1390-01 SDRD1390-01-04S SDRD1390-01-84S SDRD1390-01-64S SDRD1390-01-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone
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440  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 DOROS D
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek. Szczegóły na str. 454

DOROS D A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×80 800 900 205 450 50 12
100×80 800 1000 205 500 50 12
100×90 900 1000 205 500 50 12
110×80 800 1100 205 550 50 12
110×90 900 1100 205 550 50 12
120×80 800 1200 205 600 50 12
120×90 900 1200 205 600 50 12
120×100 1000 1200 205 600 50 12
130×90 900 1300 205 650 50 12

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS D 90×80 SDRD9080-01 744 SDRD9080-01-04S SDRD9080-01-84S SDRD9080-01-64S SDRD9080-01-54S 819

DOROS D 100×80 SDRD1080-01 782 SDRD1080-01-04S SDRD1080-01-84S SDRD1080-01-64S SDRD1080-01-54S 861

DOROS D 100×90 SDRD1090-01 820 SDRD1090-01-04S SDRD1090-01-84S SDRD1090-01-64S SDRD1090-01-54S 903

DOROS D 110×80 SDRD1180-01 820 SDRD1180-01-04S SDRD1180-01-84S SDRD1180-01-64S SDRD1180-01-54S 903

DOROS D 110×90 SDRD1190-01 870 SDRD1190-01-04S SDRD1190-01-84S SDRD1190-01-64S SDRD1190-01-54S 958

DOROS D 120×80 SDRD1280-01 870 SDRD1280-01-04S SDRD1280-01-84S SDRD1280-01-64S SDRD1280-01-54S 958

DOROS D 120×90 SDRD1290-01 946 SDRD1290-01-04S SDRD1290-01-84S SDRD1290-01-64S SDRD1290-01-54S 1 040

DOROS D 120×100 SDRD1210-01 1 047 SDRD1210-01-04S SDRD1210-01-84S SDRD1210-01-64S SDRD1210-01-54S 1 152

DOROS D 130×90 SDRD1390-01 1 047 SDRD1390-01-04S SDRD1390-01-84S SDRD1390-01-64S SDRD1390-01-54S 1 152

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DOROS D Compact
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing 
legs included, recommended siphons TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS D Compact A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
90×80 800 900 205 450 115 12 78
100×80 800 1000 205 500 115 12 78
100×90 900 1000 205 500 115 12 78
110×80 800 1100 205 550 115 12 78
110×90 900 1100 205 550 115 12 78
120×80 800 1200 205 600 115 12 78
120×90 900 1200 205 600 115 12 78
120×100 1000 1200 205 600 115 12 78
130×90 900 1300 205 650 115 12 78

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS D Compact 90×80 SDRD9080-05 SDRD9080-05-04S SDRD9080-05-84S SDRD9080-05-64S SDRD9080-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 100×80 SDRD1080-05 SDRD1080-05-04S SDRD1080-05-84S SDRD1080-05-64S SDRD1080-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 100×90 SDRD1090-05 SDRD1090-05-04S SDRD1090-05-84S SDRD1090-05-64S SDRD1090-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 110×80 SDRD1180-05 SDRD1180-05-04S SDRD1180-05-84S SDRD1180-05-64S SDRD1180-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 110×90 SDRD1190-05 SDRD1190-05-04S SDRD1190-05-84S SDRD1190-05-64S SDRD1190-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 120×80 SDRD1280-05 SDRD1280-05-04S SDRD1280-05-84S SDRD1280-05-64S SDRD1280-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 120×90 SDRD1290-05 SDRD1290-05-04S SDRD1290-05-84S SDRD1290-05-64S SDRD1290-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 120×100 SDRD1210-05 SDRD1210-05-04S SDRD1210-05-84S SDRD1210-05-64S SDRD1210-05-54S

DOROS D Compact 130×90 SDRD1390-05 SDRD1390-05-04S SDRD1390-05-84S SDRD1390-05-64S SDRD1390-05-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DOROS D Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z czterech stron) nóżki w komplecie, otwór na 
syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, zalecane syfony TBXS, R500, R580, 
R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS D Compact A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3
90×80 800 900 205 450 115 12 78
100×80 800 1000 205 500 115 12 78
100×90 900 1000 205 500 115 12 78
110×80 800 1100 205 550 115 12 78
110×90 900 1100 205 550 115 12 78
120×80 800 1200 205 600 115 12 78
120×90 900 1200 205 600 115 12 78
120×100 1000 1200 205 600 115 12 78
130×90 900 1300 205 650 115 12 78

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS D Compact 90×80 SDRD9080-05 807 SDRD9080-05-04S SDRD9080-05-84S SDRD9080-05-64S SDRD9080-05-54S 888

DOROS D Compact 100×80 SDRD1080-05 845 SDRD1080-05-04S SDRD1080-05-84S SDRD1080-05-64S SDRD1080-05-54S 930

DOROS D Compact 100×90 SDRD1090-05 882 SDRD1090-05-04S SDRD1090-05-84S SDRD1090-05-64S SDRD1090-05-54S 971

DOROS D Compact 110×80 SDRD1180-05 882 SDRD1180-05-04S SDRD1180-05-84S SDRD1180-05-64S SDRD1180-05-54S 971

DOROS D Compact 110×90 SDRD1190-05 932 SDRD1190-05-04S SDRD1190-05-84S SDRD1190-05-64S SDRD1190-05-54S 1 026

DOROS D Compact 120×80 SDRD1280-05 932 SDRD1280-05-04S SDRD1280-05-84S SDRD1280-05-64S SDRD1280-05-54S 1 026

DOROS D Compact 120×90 SDRD1290-05 1 008 SDRD1290-05-04S SDRD1290-05-84S SDRD1290-05-64S SDRD1290-05-54S 1 109

DOROS D Compact 120×100 SDRD1210-05 1 109 SDRD1210-05-04S SDRD1210-05-84S SDRD1210-05-64S SDRD1210-05-54S 1 220

DOROS D Compact 130×90 SDRD1390-05 1 109 SDRD1390-05-04S SDRD1390-05-84S SDRD1390-05-64S SDRD1390-05-54S 1 220

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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KYNTOS F A1 A2 C1 C2 D1 D2 H1 H2
90×80 800 900 400 250 130 130 30 16
100×70 700 1000 350 250 130 130 30 16
100×80 800 1000 400 250 130 130 30 16
100×90 900 1000 450 250 130 130 30 16
110×80 800 1100 400 250 130 130 30 16
110×90 900 1100 450 250 130 130 30 16
120×70 700 1200 350 250 130 130 30 16
120×80 800 1200 400 250 130 130 30 16
120×90 900 1200 450 250 130 130 30 16
120×100 1000 1200 500 250 130 130 30 16
130×80 800 1300 400 350 130 130 30 16
130×90 900 1300 450 350 130 130 30 16
140×70 700 1400 350 350 130 130 30 16
140×80 800 1400 400 350 130 130 30 16
140×90 900 1400 450 350 130 130 30 16
140×100 1000 1400 500 350 130 130 30 16
150×80 800 1500 400 350 130 130 30 16
150×90 900 1500 450 350 130 130 30 16
160×70 700 1600 350 450 130 130 30 16
160×80 800 1600 400 450 130 130 30 16
160×90 900 1600 450 450 130 130 30 16
160×100 1000 1600 500 450 130 130 30 16
180×70 700 1800 350 450 130 130 30 16
180×80 800 1800 400 450 130 130 30 16
180×90 900 1800 450 450 130 130 30 16
180×100 1000 1800 500 450 130 130 30 16
210×70 700 2100 350 620 130 130 30 16
210×80 800 2100 400 620 130 130 30 16
210×90 900 2100 450 620 130 130 30 16
210×100 1000 2100 500 620 130 130 30 16

442  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

Please specify three article numbers 
when making an order: shower tray, 
grid in the selected colour and siphon.

White

Cemento Anthracite Black

 KYNTOS F
To be installed on floor, 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphon HS1. 
The shower tray has a “B” 
anti-slip certificate issued by 
TÜV Rheinland® in accordan-
ce with the DIN 51097:1992 
standard. The shower tray 
can be cut to the individual si-
zes (more details on p. 417).

Model
Art. No.

White Cemento Anthracite Black
KYNTOS F 90×80 HKF9080-04 HKF9080-74 HKF9080-64 HKF9080-54
KYNTOS F 100×70 HKF10070-04 HKF10070-74 HKF10070-64 HKF10070-54
KYNTOS F 100×80 HKF10080-04 HKF10080-74 HKF10080-64 HKF10080-54
KYNTOS F 100×90 HKF10090-04 HKF10090-74 HKF10090-64 HKF10090-54
KYNTOS F 110×80 HKF11080-04 HKF11080-74 HKF11080-64 HKF11080-54
KYNTOS F 110×90 HKF11090-04 HKF11090-74 HKF11090-64 HKF11090-54
KYNTOS F 120×70 HKF12070-04 HKF12070-74 HKF12070-64 HKF12070-54
KYNTOS F 120×80 HKF12080-04 HKF12080-74 HKF12080-64 HKF12080-54
KYNTOS F 120×90 HKF12090-04 HKF12090-74 HKF12090-64 HKF12090-54
KYNTOS F 120×100 HKF120100-04 HKF120100-74 HKF120100-64 HKF120100-54
KYNTOS F 130×80 HKF13080-04 HKF13080-74 HKF13080-64 HKF13080-54
KYNTOS F 130×90 HKF13090-04 HKF13090-74 HKF13090-64 HKF13090-54
KYNTOS F 140×70 HKF14070-04 HKF14070-74 HKF14070-64 HKF14070-54
KYNTOS F 140×80 HKF14080-04 HKF14080-74 HKF14080-64 HKF14080-54
KYNTOS F 140×90 HKF14090-04 HKF14090-74 HKF14090-64 HKF14090-54
KYNTOS F 140×100 HKF140100-04 HKF140100-74 HKF140100-64 HKF140100-54
KYNTOS F 150×80 HKF15080-04 HKF15080-74 HKF15080-64 HKF15080-54
KYNTOS F 150×90 HKF15090-04 HKF15090-74 HKF15090-64 HKF15090-54
KYNTOS F 160×70 HKF16070-04 HKF16070-74 HKF16070-64 HKF16070-54
KYNTOS F 160×80 HKF16080-04 HKF16080-74 HKF16080-64 HKF16080-54
KYNTOS F 160×90 HKF16090-04 HKF16090-74 HKF16090-64 HKF16090-54
KYNTOS F 160×100 HKF160100-04 HKF160100-74 HKF160100-64 HKF160100-54
KYNTOS F 180×70 HKF18070-04 HKF18070-74 HKF18070-64 HKF18070-54
KYNTOS F 180×80 HKF18080-04 HKF18080-74 HKF18080-64 HKF18080-54
KYNTOS F 180×90 HKF18090-04 HKF18090-74 HKF18090-64 HKF18090-54
KYNTOS F 180×100 HKF180100-04 HKF180100-74 HKF180100-64 HKF180100-54
KYNTOS F 210×70 HKF21070-04 HKF21070-74 HKF21070-64 HKF21070-54
KYNTOS F 210×80 HKF21080-04 HKF21080-74 HKF21080-64 HKF21080-54
KYNTOS F 210×90 HKF21090-04 HKF21090-74 HKF21090-64 HKF21090-54
KYNTOS F 210×100 HKF210100-04 HKF210100-74 HKF210100-64 HKF210100-54

HKA-54

Black

HKA-04

White

HKA-01

Steel

HKA-64

Anthracite

HKA-74

Cemento

class B  
anti-slip properties
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442  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Składając zamówienie, należy podać 
trzy numery artykułów: brodzika, 
kratki w wybranym kolorze i syfonu.

Biały

Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

 KYNTOS F
Do montażu bezpośrednio 
na podłodze, otwór na syfon 
Ø 90 mm, zalecany syfon HS1. 
Brodzik posiada certyfikat 
antypoślizgowości B wydany 
przez TÜV Rheinland® zgod-
nie z normą DIN 51097:1992. 
Brodzik można przyciąć do 
indywidualnych rozmiarów 
(szczegóły na str. 417). 

Model
Biały 

Nr artykułu
Cemento

Nr artykułu
Antracytowy
Nr artykułu

Czarny
Nr artykułu

Cena 
brutto

KYNTOS F 90×80 HKF9080-04 HKF9080-74 HKF9080-64 HKF9080-54 1 441
KYNTOS F 100×70 HKF10070-04 HKF10070-74 HKF10070-64 HKF10070-54 1 422
KYNTOS F 100×80 HKF10080-04 HKF10080-74 HKF10080-64 HKF10080-54 1 527
KYNTOS F 100×90 HKF10090-04 HKF10090-74 HKF10090-64 HKF10090-54 1 633
KYNTOS F 110×80 HKF11080-04 HKF11080-74 HKF11080-64 HKF11080-54 1 622
KYNTOS F 110×90 HKF11090-04 HKF11090-74 HKF11090-64 HKF11090-54 1 737
KYNTOS F 120×70 HKF12070-04 HKF12070-74 HKF12070-64 HKF12070-54 1 584
KYNTOS F 120×80 HKF12080-04 HKF12080-74 HKF12080-64 HKF12080-54 1 709
KYNTOS F 120×90 HKF12090-04 HKF12090-74 HKF12090-64 HKF12090-54 1 833
KYNTOS F 120×100 HKF120100-04 HKF120100-74 HKF120100-64 HKF120100-54 1 991
KYNTOS F 130×80 HKF13080-04 HKF13080-74 HKF13080-64 HKF13080-54 1 824
KYNTOS F 130×90 HKF13090-04 HKF13090-74 HKF13090-64 HKF13090-54 1 958
KYNTOS F 140×70 HKF14070-04 HKF14070-74 HKF14070-64 HKF14070-54 1 758
KYNTOS F 140×80 HKF14080-04 HKF14080-74 HKF14080-64 HKF14080-54 1 913
KYNTOS F 140×90 HKF14090-04 HKF14090-74 HKF14090-64 HKF14090-54 2 046
KYNTOS F 140×100 HKF140100-04 HKF140100-74 HKF140100-64 HKF140100-54 2 202
KYNTOS F 150×80 HKF15080-04 HKF15080-74 HKF15080-64 HKF15080-54 2 029
KYNTOS F 150×90 HKF15090-04 HKF15090-74 HKF15090-64 HKF15090-54 2 193
KYNTOS F 160×70 HKF16070-04 HKF16070-74 HKF16070-64 HKF16070-54 1 943
KYNTOS F 160×80 HKF16080-04 HKF16080-74 HKF16080-64 HKF16080-54 2 106
KYNTOS F 160×90 HKF16090-04 HKF16090-74 HKF16090-64 HKF16090-54 2 289
KYNTOS F 160×100 HKF160100-04 HKF160100-74 HKF160100-64 HKF160100-54 2 481
KYNTOS F 180×70 HKF18070-04 HKF18070-74 HKF18070-64 HKF18070-54 2 087
KYNTOS F 180×80 HKF18080-04 HKF18080-74 HKF18080-64 HKF18080-54 2 279
KYNTOS F 180×90 HKF18090-04 HKF18090-74 HKF18090-64 HKF18090-54 2 481
KYNTOS F 180×100 HKF180100-04 HKF180100-74 HKF180100-64 HKF180100-54 2 673
KYNTOS F 210×70 HKF21070-04 HKF21070-74 HKF21070-64 HKF21070-54 2 308
KYNTOS F 210×80 HKF21080-04 HKF21080-74 HKF21080-64 HKF21080-54 2 529
KYNTOS F 210×90 HKF21090-04 HKF21090-74 HKF21090-64 HKF21090-54 2 760
KYNTOS F 210×100 HKF210100-04 HKF210100-74 HKF210100-64 HKF210100-54 2 990

 Modele oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji zamówienia do 5 tygodni.

HKA-54
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Czarny

HKA-04
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Biały

HKA-01
Cena brutto: 34 zł

Stal nierdzewna

HKA-64
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Antracytowy

HKA-74
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Cemento

antypoślizgowość 
klasy B
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TEOS F A1 A2 B C1 C2 D E H1 H2
90×80 800 900 150 400 130 200 55 30 15
100×70 700 1000 250 350 130 200 55 30 15
100×80 800 1000 250 400 130 200 55 30 15
100×90 900 1000 250 450 130 200 55 30 15
110×80 800 1100 150 400 130 200 55 30 15
110×90 900 1100 150 450 130 200 55 30 15
120×70 700 1200 250 350 130 200 55 30 15
120×80 800 1200 250 400 130 200 55 30 15
120×90 900 1200 250 450 130 200 55 30 15
120×100 1000 1200 250 500 130 200 55 30 15
130×80 800 1300 150 400 130 200 55 30 15
130×90 900 1300 150 450 130 200 55 30 15
140×70 700 1400 250 350 130 200 55 30 15
140×80 800 1400 250 400 130 200 55 30 15
140×90 900 1400 250 450 130 200 55 30 15
140×100 1000 1400 250 500 130 200 55 30 15
150×80 800 1500 150 400 130 200 55 30 15
150×90 900 1500 150 450 130 200 55 30 15
160×70 700 1600 250 350 130 200 55 30 15
160×80 800 1600 250 400 130 200 55 30 15
160×90 900 1600 250 450 130 200 55 30 15
160×100 1000 1600 250 500 130 200 55 30 15
180×70 700 1800 250 350 130 200 55 35 20
180×80 800 1800 250 400 130 200 55 35 20
180×90 900 1800 250 450 130 200 55 35 20
180×100 1000 1800 250 500 130 200 55 35 20
210×70 700 2100 350 350 130 200 55 35 20
210×80 800 2100 350 400 130 200 55 35 20
210×90 900 2100 350 450 130 200 55 35 20
210×100 1000 2100 350 500 130 200 55 35 20
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

White

Cemento Anthracite Black

 TEOS F
To be installed on floor, 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, 
recommended siphon HS1. 
The shower tray has a “B” 
anti-slip certificate issued by 
TÜV Rheinland® in accordan-
ce with the DIN 51097:1992 
standard. The shower tray 
can be cut to the individual si-
zes (more details on p. 416).

Model
Art. No.

White Cemento Anthracite Black
TEOS F 90×80 HTF9080-04 HTF9080-74 HTF9080-64 HTF9080-54
TEOS F 100×70 HTF10070-04 HTF10070-74 HTF10070-64 HTF10070-54
TEOS F 100×80 HTF10080-04 HTF10080-74 HTF10080-64 HTF10080-54
TEOS F 100×90 HTF10090-04 HTF10090-74 HTF10090-64 HTF10090-54
TEOS F 110×80 HTF11080-04 HTF11080-74 HTF11080-64 HTF11080-54
TEOS F 110×90 HTF11090-04 HTF11090-74 HTF11090-64 HTF11090-54
TEOS F 120×70 HTF12070-04 HTF12070-74 HTF12070-64 HTF12070-54
TEOS F 120×80 HTF12080-04 HTF12080-74 HTF12080-64 HTF12080-54
TEOS F 120×90 HTF12090-04 HTF12090-74 HTF12090-64 HTF12090-54
TEOS F 120×100 HTF120100-04 HTF120100-74 HTF120100-64 HTF120100-54
TEOS F 130×80 HTF13080-04 HTF13080-74 HTF13080-64 HTF13080-54
TEOS F 130×90 HTF13090-04 HTF13090-74 HTF13090-64 HTF13090-54
TEOS F 140×70 HTF14070-04 HTF14070-74 HTF14070-64 HTF14070-54
TEOS F 140×80 HTF14080-04 HTF14080-74 HTF14080-64 HTF14080-54
TEOS F 140×90 HTF14090-04 HTF14090-74 HTF14090-64 HTF14090-54
TEOS F 140×100 HTF140100-04 HTF140100-74 HTF140100-64 HTF140100-54
TEOS F 150×80 HTF15080-04 HTF15080-74 HTF15080-64 HTF15080-54
TEOS F 150×90 HTF15090-04 HTF15090-74 HTF15090-64 HTF15090-54
TEOS F 160×70 HTF16070-04 HTF16070-74 HTF16070-64 HTF16070-54
TEOS F 160×80 HTF16080-04 HTF16080-74 HTF16080-64 HTF16080-54
TEOS F 160×90 HTF16090-04 HTF16090-74 HTF16090-64 HTF16090-54
TEOS F 160×100 HTF160100-04 HTF160100-74 HTF160100-64 HTF160100-54
TEOS F 180×70 HTF18070-04 HTF18070-74 HTF18070-64 HTF18070-54
TEOS F 180×80 HTF18080-04 HTF18080-74 HTF18080-64 HTF18080-54
TEOS F 180×90 HTF18090-04 HTF18090-74 HTF18090-64 HTF18090-54
TEOS F 180×100 HTF180100-04 HTF180100-74 HTF180100-64 HTF180100-54
TEOS F 210×70 HTF21070-04 HTF21070-74 HTF21070-64 HTF21070-54
TEOS F 210×80 HTF21080-04 HTF21080-74 HTF21080-64 HTF21080-54
TEOS F 210×90 HTF21090-04 HTF21090-74 HTF21090-64 HTF21090-54
TEOS F 210×100 HTF210100-04 HTF210100-74 HTF210100-64 HTF210100-54

class B  
anti-slip properties
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

Biały

Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

 TEOS F
Do montażu bezpośrednio 
na podłodze, otwór na syfon 
Ø 90 mm, zalecany syfon HS1. 
Brodzik posiada certyfikat 
antypoślizgowości B wydany 
przez TÜV Rheinland® zgod-
nie z normą DIN 51097:1992. 
Brodzik można przyciąć do 
indywidualnych rozmiarów 
(szczegóły na str. 416).

Model
Biały 

Nr artykułu
Cemento

Nr artykułu
Antracytowy
Nr artykułu

Czarny
Nr artykułu

Cena brutto

TEOS F 90×80 HTF9080-04 HTF9080-74 HTF9080-64 HTF9080-54 1 769
TEOS F 100×70 HTF10070-04 HTF10070-74 HTF10070-64 HTF10070-54 1 741
TEOS F 100×80 HTF10080-04 HTF10080-74 HTF10080-64 HTF10080-54 1 865
TEOS F 100×90 HTF10090-04 HTF10090-74 HTF10090-64 HTF10090-54 1 990
TEOS F 110×80 HTF11080-04 HTF11080-74 HTF11080-64 HTF11080-54 1 989
TEOS F 110×90 HTF11090-04 HTF11090-74 HTF11090-64 HTF11090-54 2 123
TEOS F 120×70 HTF12070-04 HTF12070-74 HTF12070-64 HTF12070-54 1 941
TEOS F 120×80 HTF12080-04 HTF12080-74 HTF12080-64 HTF12080-54 2 085
TEOS F 120×90 HTF12090-04 HTF12090-74 HTF12090-64 HTF12090-54 2 269
TEOS F 120×100 HTF120100-04 HTF120100-74 HTF120100-64 HTF120100-54 2 436
TEOS F 130×80 HTF13080-04 HTF13080-74 HTF13080-64 HTF13080-54 2 224
TEOS F 130×90 HTF13090-04 HTF13090-74 HTF13090-64 HTF13090-54 2 391
TEOS F 140×70 HTF14070-04 HTF14070-74 HTF14070-64 HTF14070-54 2 158
TEOS F 140×80 HTF14080-04 HTF14080-74 HTF14080-64 HTF14080-54 2 335
TEOS F 140×90 HTF14090-04 HTF14090-74 HTF14090-64 HTF14090-54 2 502
TEOS F 140×100 HTF140100-04 HTF140100-74 HTF140100-64 HTF140100-54 2 692
TEOS F 150×80 HTF15080-04 HTF15080-74 HTF15080-64 HTF15080-54 2 454
TEOS F 150×90 HTF15090-04 HTF15090-74 HTF15090-64 HTF15090-54 2 656
TEOS F 160×70 HTF16070-04 HTF16070-74 HTF16070-64 HTF16070-54 2 358
TEOS F 160×80 HTF16080-04 HTF16080-74 HTF16080-64 HTF16080-54 2 560
TEOS F 160×90 HTF16090-04 HTF16090-74 HTF16090-64 HTF16090-54 2 771
TEOS F 160×100 HTF160100-04 HTF160100-74 HTF160100-64 HTF160100-54 2 973
TEOS F 180×70 HTF18070-04 HTF18070-74 HTF18070-64 HTF18070-54 2 531
TEOS F 180×80 HTF18080-04 HTF18080-74 HTF18080-64 HTF18080-54 2 761
TEOS F 180×90 HTF18090-04 HTF18090-74 HTF18090-64 HTF18090-54 3 002
TEOS F 180×100 HTF180100-04 HTF180100-74 HTF180100-64 HTF180100-54 3 222
TEOS F 210×70 HTF21070-04 HTF21070-74 HTF21070-64 HTF21070-54 2 800
TEOS F 210×80 HTF21080-04 HTF21080-74 HTF21080-64 HTF21080-54 3 059
TEOS F 210×90 HTF21090-04 HTF21090-74 HTF21090-64 HTF21090-54 3 338
TEOS F 210×100 HTF210100-04 HTF210100-74 HTF210100-64 HTF210100-54 3 607

 Modele oznaczone kolorem – czas realizacji zamówienia do 5 tygodni.

antypoślizgowość 
klasy B
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ZANTOS F A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
100×80 800 1000 400 200 32 10
100×90 900 1000 450 200 32 10
120×80 800 1200 400 200 32 10
120×90 900 1200 450 200 32 10

DOROS PLUS F A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×70 700 900 350 220 50 12
100×70 700 1000 350 220 50 12
100×80 800 1000 400 220 50 12
120×70 700 1200 350 220 50 12
120×80 800 1200 400 220 50 12
120×90 900 1200 450 220 50 12
140×80 800 1400 400 220 50 12

444  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 ZANTOS F
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet 
Ø 90 mm, recommended siphons TB90, 
TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Anti-slip surface.
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 DOROS PLUS F
To be installed on floor (without 
legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recom-
mended siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 
SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Model Art. No.

ZANTOS F 100×80 M3ZNF1080-06
ZANTOS F 100×90 M3ZNF1090-06
ZANTOS F 120×80 M3ZNF1280-06
ZANTOS F 120×90 M3ZNF1290-06

Model Art. No.
DOROS PLUS F 90×70 SDRFP9070-01
DOROS PLUS F 100×70 SDRFP1070-01
DOROS PLUS F 100×80 SDRFP1080-01
DOROS PLUS F 120×70 SDRFP1270-01
DOROS PLUS F 120×80 SDRFP1280-01
DOROS PLUS F 120×90 SDRFP1290-01
DOROS PLUS F 140×80 SDRFP1480-01

ShowerAR is available 
for iOS and Android 
mobile devices.

Scan the QR-code 
to download.

See the shower enclosure

in your bathroom

DownloadDownload

Aplikacja

444  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 ZANTOS F
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, 
otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Brodzik posiada powierzchnię  
o właściwościach antypoślizgowych.

Kup produkt objęty promocją 3+2*
* Promocja obejmuje kabiny prysznicowe, 

drzwi wnękowe, parawanny nawannowe Radaway.1

Ciesz się 
5-letnią gwarancją.3

Skorzystaj z usług Certyfi kowanego 
Instalatora Radaway, od którego otrzymasz 
Certyfi kat Przedłużonej Gwarancji.
Lista Certyfi kowanych Instalatorów Radaway 
dostępna jest na stronie: www.radaway.pl/lokalizator

2

Skorzystaj z usług 
CERTYFIKOWANEGO 
INSTALATORA RADAWAY 
i zyskaj dodatkowe 
2 lata gwarancji

PROMOCJA

3+2
       lata

gwarancji
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 DOROS PLUS F
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

ZANTOS F 100×80 M3ZNF1080-06 1 313
ZANTOS F 100×90 M3ZNF1090-06 1 354
ZANTOS F 120×80 M3ZNF1280-06 1 354
ZANTOS F 120×90 M3ZNF1290-06 1 410

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto
DOROS PLUS F 90×70 SDRFP9070-01 1 022
DOROS PLUS F 100×70 SDRFP1070-01 1 059
DOROS PLUS F 100×80 SDRFP1080-01 1 059
DOROS PLUS F 120×70 SDRFP1270-01 1 184
DOROS PLUS F 120×80 SDRFP1280-01 1 184
DOROS PLUS F 120×90 SDRFP1290-01 1 259
DOROS PLUS F 140×80 SDRFP1480-01 1 361
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DOROS F
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.
The possibility of buying legs. Details on p. 454.

DOROS F A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×70 700 900 350 220 55 12
100×70 700 1000 350 220 55 12
100×80 800 1000 400 220 55 12
120×70 700 1200 350 220 55 12
120×80 800 1200 400 220 55 12
120×90 900 1200 450 220 55 12
130×80 800 1300 400 220 55 12
140×80 800 1400 400 220 55 12
140×90 900 1400 450 220 55 12
140×100 1000 1400 500 220 55 12
150×80 800 1500 400 220 55 12
150×90 900 1500 450 220 55 12
160×80 800 1600 400 220 55 12
160×90 900 1600 450 220 55 12

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS F 90×70 SDRF9070-01 SDRF9070-01-04S SDRF9070-01-84S SDRF9070-01-64S SDRF9070-01-54S

DOROS F 100×70 SDRF1070-01 SDRF1070-01-04S SDRF1070-01-84S SDRF1070-01-64S SDRF1070-01-54S

DOROS F 100×80 SDRF1080-01 SDRF1080-01-04S SDRF1080-01-84S SDRF1080-01-64S SDRF1080-01-54S

DOROS F 120×70 SDRF1270-01 SDRF1270-01-04S SDRF1270-01-84S SDRF1270-01-64S SDRF1270-01-54S

DOROS F 120×80 SDRF1280-01 SDRF1280-01-04S SDRF1280-01-84S SDRF1280-01-64S SDRF1280-01-54S

DOROS F 120×90 SDRF1290-01 SDRF1290-01-04S SDRF1290-01-84S SDRF1290-01-64S SDRF1290-01-54S

DOROS F 130×80 SDRF1380-01 SDRF1380-01-04S SDRF1380-01-84S SDRF1380-01-64S SDRF1380-01-54S

DOROS F 140×80 SDRF1480-01 SDRF1480-01-04S SDRF1480-01-84S SDRF1480-01-64S SDRF1480-01-54S

DOROS F 140×90 SDRF1490-01 SDRF1490-01-04S SDRF1490-01-84S SDRF1490-01-64S SDRF1490-01-54S

DOROS F 140×100 SDRF1410-01 SDRF1410-01-04S SDRF1410-01-84S SDRF1410-01-64S SDRF1410-01-54S

DOROS F 150×80 SDRF1580-01 SDRF1580-01-04S SDRF1580-01-84S SDRF1580-01-64S SDRF1580-01-54S

DOROS F 150×90 SDRF1590-01 SDRF1590-01-04S SDRF1590-01-84S SDRF1590-01-64S SDRF1590-01-54S

DOROS F 160×80 SDRF1680-01 SDRF1680-01-04S SDRF1680-01-84S SDRF1680-01-64S SDRF1680-01-54S

DOROS F 160×90 SDRF1690-01 SDRF1690-01-04S SDRF1690-01-84S SDRF1690-01-64S SDRF1690-01-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DOROS F
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, 690 P, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek. Szczegóły na str. 454.

DOROS F A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2
90×70 700 900 350 220 55 12
100×70 700 1000 350 220 55 12
100×80 800 1000 400 220 55 12
120×70 700 1200 350 220 55 12
120×80 800 1200 400 220 55 12
120×90 900 1200 450 220 55 12
130×80 800 1300 400 220 55 12
140×80 800 1400 400 220 55 12
140×90 900 1400 450 220 55 12
140×100 1000 1400 500 220 55 12
150×80 800 1500 400 220 55 12
150×90 900 1500 450 220 55 12
160×80 800 1600 400 220 55 12
160×90 900 1600 450 220 55 12

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS F 90×70 SDRF9070-01 744 SDRF9070-01-04S SDRF9070-01-84S SDRF9070-01-64S SDRF9070-01-54S 819

DOROS F 100×70 SDRF1070-01 782 SDRF1070-01-04S SDRF1070-01-84S SDRF1070-01-64S SDRF1070-01-54S 861

DOROS F 100×80 SDRF1080-01 782 SDRF1080-01-04S SDRF1080-01-84S SDRF1080-01-64S SDRF1080-01-54S 861

DOROS F 120×70 SDRF1270-01 870 SDRF1270-01-04S SDRF1270-01-84S SDRF1270-01-64S SDRF1270-01-54S 958

DOROS F 120×80 SDRF1280-01 870 SDRF1280-01-04S SDRF1280-01-84S SDRF1280-01-64S SDRF1280-01-54S 958

DOROS F 120×90 SDRF1290-01 946 SDRF1290-01-04S SDRF1290-01-84S SDRF1290-01-64S SDRF1290-01-54S 1 040

DOROS F 130×80 SDRF1380-01 990 SDRF1380-01-04S SDRF1380-01-84S SDRF1380-01-64S SDRF1380-01-54S 1 100

DOROS F 140×80 SDRF1480-01 1 034 SDRF1480-01-04S SDRF1480-01-84S SDRF1480-01-64S SDRF1480-01-54S 1 137

DOROS F 140×90 SDRF1490-01 1 100 SDRF1490-01-04S SDRF1490-01-84S SDRF1490-01-64S SDRF1490-01-54S 1 160

DOROS F 140×100 SDRF1410-01 1 130 SDRF1410-01-04S SDRF1410-01-84S SDRF1410-01-64S SDRF1410-01-54S 1 190

DOROS F 150×80 SDRF1580-01 1 160 SDRF1580-01-04S SDRF1580-01-84S SDRF1580-01-64S SDRF1580-01-54S 1 220

DOROS F 150×90 SDRF1590-01 1 190 SDRF1590-01-04S SDRF1590-01-84S SDRF1590-01-64S SDRF1590-01-54S 1 250

DOROS F 160×80 SDRF1680-01 1 220 SDRF1680-01-04S SDRF1680-01-84S SDRF1680-01-64S SDRF1680-01-54S 1 280

DOROS F 160×90 SDRF1690-01 1 250 SDRF1690-01-04S SDRF1690-01-84S SDRF1690-01-64S SDRF1690-01-54S 1 310

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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446  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 DOROS F Compact
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS F  
Compact

A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3

90×70 700 900 350 220 120 12 75
100×70 700 1000 350 220 120 12 75
100×80 800 1000 400 220 120 12 75
120×70 700 1200 350 220 120 12 75
120×80 800 1200 400 220 120 12 75
120×90 900 1200 450 220 120 12 75
130×80 800 1300 400 220 120 12 75
140×80 800 1400 400 220 120 12 75
140×90 900 1400 450 220 120 12 75
140×100 1000 1400 500 220 120 12 75
150×80 800 1500 400 220 120 12 75
150×90 900 1500 450 220 120 12 75
160×80 800 1600 400 220 120 12 75
160×90 900 1600 450 220 120 12 75

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS F Compact 90×70 SDRFP9070-05 SDRFP9070-05-04S SDRFP9070-05-84S SDRFP9070-05-64S SDRFP9070-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 100×70 SDRFP1070-05 SDRFP1070-05-04S SDRFP1070-05-84S SDRFP1070-05-64S SDRFP1070-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 100×80 SDRFP1080-05 SDRFP1080-05-04S SDRFP1080-05-84S SDRFP1080-05-64S SDRFP1080-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 120×70 SDRFP1270-05 SDRFP1270-05-04S SDRFP1270-05-84S SDRFP1270-05-64S SDRFP1270-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 120×80 SDRFP1280-05 SDRFP1280-05-04S SDRFP1280-05-84S SDRFP1280-05-64S SDRFP1280-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 120×90 SDRFP1290-05 SDRFP1290-05-04S SDRFP1290-05-84S SDRFP1290-05-64S SDRFP1290-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 130×80 SDRFP1380-05 SDRFP1380-05-04S SDRFP1380-05-84S SDRFP1380-05-64S SDRFP1380-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 140×80 SDRFP1480-05 SDRFP1480-05-04S SDRFP1480-05-84S SDRFP1480-05-64S SDRFP1480-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 140×90 SDRFP1490-05 SDRFP1490-05-04S SDRFP1490-05-84S SDRFP1490-05-64S SDRFP1490-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 140×100 SDRFP1410-05 SDRFP1410-05-04S SDRFP1410-05-84S SDRFP1410-05-64S SDRFP1410-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 150×80 SDRFP1580-05 SDRFP1580-05-04S SDRFP1580-05-84S SDRFP1580-05-64S SDRFP1580-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 150×90 SDRFP1590-05 SDRFP1590-05-04S SDRFP1590-05-84S SDRFP1590-05-64S SDRFP1590-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 160×80 SDRFP1680-05 SDRFP1680-05-04S SDRFP1680-05-84S SDRFP1680-05-64S SDRFP1680-05-54S

DOROS F Compact 160×90 SDRFP1690-05 SDRFP1690-05-04S SDRFP1690-05-84S SDRFP1690-05-64S SDRFP1690-05-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone
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446  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 DOROS F Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z czterech stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, 
zalecane syfony TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS F  
Compact

A1 A2 C1 C2 H1 H2 H3

90×70 700 900 350 220 120 12 75
100×70 700 1000 350 220 120 12 75
100×80 800 1000 400 220 120 12 75
120×70 700 1200 350 220 120 12 75
120×80 800 1200 400 220 120 12 75
120×90 900 1200 450 220 120 12 75
130×80 800 1300 400 220 120 12 75
140×80 800 1400 400 220 120 12 75
140×90 900 1400 450 220 120 12 75
140×100 1000 1400 500 220 120 12 75
150×80 800 1500 400 220 120 12 75
150×90 900 1500 450 220 120 12 75
160×80 800 1600 400 220 120 12 75
160×90 900 1600 450 220 120 12 75

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS F Compact 90×70 SDRFP9070-05 807 SDRFP9070-05-04S SDRFP9070-05-84S SDRFP9070-05-64S SDRFP9070-05-54S 888

DOROS F Compact 100×70 SDRFP1070-05 845 SDRFP1070-05-04S SDRFP1070-05-84S SDRFP1070-05-64S SDRFP1070-05-54S 930

DOROS F Compact 100×80 SDRFP1080-05 845 SDRFP1080-05-04S SDRFP1080-05-84S SDRFP1080-05-64S SDRFP1080-05-54S 930

DOROS F Compact 120×70 SDRFP1270-05 932 SDRFP1270-05-04S SDRFP1270-05-84S SDRFP1270-05-64S SDRFP1270-05-54S 1 026

DOROS F Compact 120×80 SDRFP1280-05 932 SDRFP1280-05-04S SDRFP1280-05-84S SDRFP1280-05-64S SDRFP1280-05-54S 1 026

DOROS F Compact 120×90 SDRFP1290-05 1 008 SDRFP1290-05-04S SDRFP1290-05-84S SDRFP1290-05-64S SDRFP1290-05-54S 1 109

DOROS F Compact 130×80 SDRFP1380-05 1050 SDRFP1380-05-04S SDRFP1380-05-84S SDRFP1380-05-64S SDRFP1380-05-54S 1180

DOROS F Compact 140×80 SDRFP1480-05 1 097 SDRFP1480-05-04S SDRFP1480-05-84S SDRFP1480-05-64S SDRFP1480-05-54S 1 207

DOROS F Compact 140×90 SDRFP1490-05 1160 SDRFP1490-05-04S SDRFP1490-05-84S SDRFP1490-05-64S SDRFP1490-05-54S 1260

DOROS F Compact 140×100 SDRFP1410-05 1200 SDRFP1410-05-04S SDRFP1410-05-84S SDRFP1410-05-64S SDRFP1410-05-54S 1300

DOROS F Compact 150×80 SDRFP1580-05 1160 SDRFP1580-05-04S SDRFP1580-05-84S SDRFP1580-05-64S SDRFP1580-05-54S 1320

DOROS F Compact 150×90 SDRFP1590-05 1200 SDRFP1590-05-04S SDRFP1590-05-84S SDRFP1590-05-64S SDRFP1590-05-54S 1340

DOROS F Compact 160×80 SDRFP1680-05 1240 SDRFP1680-05-04S SDRFP1680-05-84S SDRFP1680-05-64S SDRFP1680-05-54S 1360

DOROS F Compact 160×90 SDRFP1690-05 1280 SDRFP1690-05-04S SDRFP1690-05-84S SDRFP1690-05-64S SDRFP1690-05-54S 1380

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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KYNTOS PT A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E H1 H2
80×80 800 800 350 350 180 180 130 130 636 30 16
90×90 900 900 450 450 180 180 130 130 636 30 16
100×100 1000 1000 550 550 180 180 130 130 636 30 16
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base
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Please specify three article numbers when making an order: shower tray, grid in the selected colour and siphon.

Model
Art. No.

White Cemento Anthracite Black

KYNTOS PT 80×80 HKPT8080-04 HKPT8080-74 HKPT8080-64 HKPT8080-54

KYNTOS PT 90×90 HKPT9090-04 HKPT9090-74 HKPT9090-64 HKPT9090-54

KYNTOS PT 100×100 HKPT100100-04 HKPT100100-74 HKPT100100-64 HKPT100100-54

 KYNTOS PT
To be installed on floor, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended siphon HS1. The shower tray has a 
“B” anti-slip certificate issued by TÜV Rheinland® in accordance with the DIN 51097:1992 standard. 
The shower tray can be cut to the individual sizes (more details on p. 417). 

Cemento Anthracite Black

White

class B  
anti-slip properties

HKA-04

White

HKA-54

Black

HKA-64

Anthracite

HKA-01

Steel

HKA-74

Cemento
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem
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Składając zamówienie, należy podać trzy numery artykułów: brodzika, kratki w wybranym kolorze i syfonu.

Model
Nr artykułu

Cena brutto
Biały Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

KYNTOS PT 80×80 HKPT8080-04 HKPT8080-74 HKPT8080-64 HKPT8080-54 1 355

KYNTOS PT 90×90 HKPT9090-04 HKPT9090-74 HKPT9090-64 HKPT9090-54 1 537

KYNTOS PT 100×100 HKPT100100-04 HKPT100100-74 HKPT100100-64 HKPT100100-54 1 739

 KYNTOS PT
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecany syfon HS1. Brodzik posia-
da certyfikat antypoślizgowości B wydany przez TÜV Rheinland® zgodnie z normą DIN 51097:1992. 
Brodzik można przyciąć do indywidualnych rozmiarów (szczegóły na str. 417)

Cemento Antracytowy Czarny

White

antypoślizgowość 
klasy B

HKA-04
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Biały

HKA-54
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Czarny

HKA-64
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Antracytowy

HKA-01
Cena brutto: 34 zł

Stal nierdzewna

HKA-74
Cena brutto: 40 zł

Cemento
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448  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 DOROS PT
To be installed on floor (without legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended siphone 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

The possibility of buying legs. Details on p. 454.

DOROS PT A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2
80×80 800 800 350 350 200 200 635 50 12
90×90 900 900 450 450 200 200 635 50 12
100×100 1000 1000 550 550 200 200 635 50 12

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS PT 80×80 SDRPT8080-01 SDRPT8080-01-04S SDRPT8080-01-84S SDRPT8080-01-64S SDRPT8080-01-54S

DOROS PT 90×90 SDRPT9090-01 SDRPT9090-01-04S SDRPT9090-01-84S SDRPT9090-01-64S SDRPT9090-01-54S

DOROS PT 100×100 SDRPT1010-01 SDRPT1010-01-04S SDRPT1010-01-84S SDRPT1010-01-64S SDRPT1010-01-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone

New
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448  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 DOROS PT
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony 
TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek. Szczegóły na str. 454.

DOROS PT A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2
80×80 800 800 350 350 200 200 635 50 12
90×90 900 900 450 450 200 200 635 50 12
100×100 1000 1000 550 550 200 200 635 50 12

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS PT 80×80 SDRPT8080-01 714 SDRPT8080-01-04S SDRPT8080-01-84S SDRPT8080-01-64S SDRPT8080-01-54S 786

DOROS PT 90×90 SDRPT9090-01 756 SDRPT9090-01-04S SDRPT9090-01-84S SDRPT9090-01-64S SDRPT9090-01-54S 832

DOROS PT 100×100 SDRPT1010-01 834 SDRPT1010-01-04S SDRPT1010-01-84S SDRPT1010-01-64S SDRPT1010-01-54S 918

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base
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 DOROS PT Compact
Shower tray with an integrated panel, siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS PT Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 350 350 200 200 635 115 12 75
90×90 900 900 450 450 200 200 635 115 12 75
100×100 1000 1000 550 550 200 200 635 115 12 75

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS PT Compact 80×80 SDRPT8080-05 SDRPT8080-05-04S SDRPT8080-05-84S SDRPT8080-05-64S SDRPT8080-05-54S

DOROS PT Compact 90×90 SDRPTP9090-05 SDRPTP9090-05-04S SDRPTP9090-05-84S SDRPTP9090-05-64S SDRPTP9090-05-54S

DOROS PT Compact 100×100 SDRPT1010-05 SDRPT1010-05-04S SDRPT1010-05-84S SDRPT1010-05-64S SDRPT1010-05-54S

White

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone

New
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem
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 DOROS PT Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z pięciu stron), otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, 
zalecane syfony TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

DOROS PT Compact A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2 H3
80×80 800 800 350 350 200 200 635 115 12 75
90×90 900 900 450 450 200 200 635 115 12 75
100×100 1000 1000 550 550 200 200 635 115 12 75

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS PT Compact 80×80 SDRPT8080-05 768 SDRPT8080-05-04S SDRPT8080-05-84S SDRPT8080-05-64S SDRPT8080-05-54S 845

DOROS PT Compact 90×90 SDRPTP9090-05 820 SDRPTP9090-05-04S SDRPTP9090-05-84S SDRPTP9090-05-64S SDRPTP9090-05-54S 903

DOROS PT Compact 100×100 SDRPT1010-05 900 SDRPT1010-05-04S SDRPT1010-05-84S SDRPT1010-05-64S SDRPT1010-05-54S 990

Biały

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny
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DOROS PLUS PT A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2
80×80 800 800 350 350 200 200 635 40 12
90×90 900 900 450 450 200 200 635 40 12
100×100 1000 1000 550 550 200 200 635 40 12

450  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base
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 DOROS PLUS PT
To be installed on floor (without legs), 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommen-
ded siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, 
R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM 
PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Cutting 

the shower 

trays

Applies to Kyntos and Teos shower trays.

Model Art. No.

DOROS PLUS PT 80×80 SDRPTP8080-01
DOROS PLUS PT 90×90 SDRPTP9090-01
DOROS PLUS PT 100×100 SDRPTP1010-01

SHOWER TRAYS MADE TO MEASURE 
Details on p. 416

450  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.
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 DOROS PLUS PT
Do montażu bezpośrednio na 
podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm, 
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

BRODZIKI „NA MIARĘ” 
szczegóły na str. 416

Dopasuj

Dotyczy brodzików Kyntos i Teos.

brodzik

Model Nr artykułu Cena brutto

DOROS PLUS PT 80×80 SDRPTP8080-01 960
DOROS PLUS PT 90×90 SDRPTP9090-01 1 034
DOROS PLUS PT 100×100 SDRPTP1010-01 1 140
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DOROS PLUS PT E A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2
100×80 1000 800 550 350 200 200 635 40 12
100×90 1000 900 550 450 200 200 635 40 12
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DOROS PLUS PT E
To be installed on floor (without legs), siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, recommended 
siphons TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

Left version

Right version

Left version
Right version
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ShowerAR is available 
for iOS and Android 
mobile devices.

Scan the QR-code 
to download.

See the shower enclosure

in your bathroom

DownloadDownload

Aplikacja

Model Art. No.

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×80 L SDRPTP1080-01L

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×80 R SDRPTP1080-01R

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×90 L SDRPTP1090-01L

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×90 R SDRPTP1090-01R

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  451

B
ro

d
zi

ki

Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DOROS PLUS PT E
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon Ø 90 mm,  
zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

Wersja lewa

Wersja prawa

Wersja lewa
Wersja prawa
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Pobierz aplikację 
ShowerAR i zobacz 
kabinę w swojej 
łazience.

Zobacz kabinę
w swojej łazience!

DownloadDownload

Aplikacja

Model Nr artykułu
Cena 

brutto

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×80 lewy SDRPTP1080-01L 1 032

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×80 prawy SDRPTP1080-01R 1 032

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×90 lewy SDRPTP1090-01L 1 092

DOROS PLUS PT E 100×90 prawy SDRPTP1090-01R 1 092
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452  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

 DOROS PT E

To be installed on floor (without legs), siphon outlet 
Ø 90 mm, recommended siphone TB90, TB21, TBXS, 
R500, R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM.

The possibility of buying legs. Details on p. 454.

DOROS PT E A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2
90×80 900 800 450 350 200 200 635 50 12
100×80 1000 800 550 350 200 200 635 50 12
100×90 1000 900 550 450 200 200 635 50 12

Right version

Left version

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS PT E 90×80 L SDRPT9080-01L SDRPT9080-01-04SL SDRPT9080-01-84SL SDRPT9080-01-64SL SDRPT9080-01-54SL

DOROS PT E 90×80 R SDRPT9080-01R SDRPT9080-01-04SR SDRPT9080-01-84SR SDRPT9080-01-64SR SDRPT9080-01-54SR

DOROS PT E 100×80 L SDRPT1080-01L SDRPT1080-01-04SL SDRPT1080-01-84SL SDRPT1080-01-64SL SDRPT1080-01-54SL

DOROS PT E 100×80 R SDRPT1080-01R SDRPT1080-01-04SR SDRPT1080-01-84SR SDRPT1080-01-64SR SDRPT1080-01-54SR

DOROS PT E 100×90 L SDRPT1090-01L SDRPT1090-01-04SL SDRPT1090-01-84SL SDRPT1090-01-64SL SDRPT1090-01-54SL

DOROS PT E 100×90 R SDRPT1090-01R  SDRPT1090-01-04SR SDRPT1090-01-84SR SDRPT1090-01-64SR SDRPT1090-01-54SR

Left version Right version

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone

White
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New

New

New

452  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

 DOROS PT E
Do montażu bezpośrednio na podłodze, otwór na syfon 
Ø 90 mm, zalecane syfony TB90, TB21, TBXS, R500, 
R580, R583, R510, 690 P, R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM.

Możliwość zakupu nóżek. Szczegóły na str. 454.

DOROS PT E A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2
90×80 900 800 450 350 200 200 635 50 12
100×80 1000 800 550 350 200 200 635 50 12
100×90 1000 900 550 450 200 200 635 50 12

Wersja prawa

Wersja lewa

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały Cena brutto Stone biały
NOWOŚĆ

Stone antracytowy Stone czarny Cena brutto
Stone kaszmirowy

DOROS PT E 90×80 lewy SDRPT9080-01L* 756 SDRPT9080-01-04SL* SDRPT9080-01-84SL* SDRPT9080-01-64SL* SDRPT9080-01-54SL* 832

DOROS PT E 90×80 prawy SDRPT9080-01R* 756 SDRPT9080-01-04SR* SDRPT9080-01-84SR* SDRPT9080-01-64SR* SDRPT9080-01-54SR* 832

DOROS PT E 100×80 lewy SDRPT1080-01L 756 SDRPT1080-01-04SL SDRPT1080-01-84SL SDRPT1080-01-64SL SDRPT1080-01-54SL 832

DOROS PT E 100×80 prawy SDRPT1080-01R 756 SDRPT1080-01-04SR SDRPT1080-01-84SR SDRPT1080-01-64SR SDRPT1080-01-54SR 832

DOROS PT E 100×90 lewy SDRPT1090-01L 828 SDRPT1090-01-04SL SDRPT1090-01-84SL SDRPT1090-01-64SL SDRPT1090-01-54SL 911

DOROS PT E 100×90 prawy SDRPT1090-01R 828  SDRPT1090-01-04SR SDRPT1090-01-84SR SDRPT1090-01-64SR SDRPT1090-01-54SR 911

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny

Biały
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Nowość

* dostępne od 1.07.2025 r.
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Dimensions are given in mm.

Acrylic shower traysFlat shower trays with poliuretan base

 DOROS PT E Compact
Shower tray with an integrated panel (on all sides), 
siphon outlet Ø 90 mm, installing legs included, 
recommended siphons TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, 
R400 SLIM PLUS, R400W SLIM. 

DOROS PT E 
Compact

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2 H3

90×80 900 800 450 350 200 200 635 115 12 75
100×80 1000 800 550 350 200 200 635 115 12 75
100×90 1000 900 550 450 200 200 635 115 12 75

Right version

Left version Right version

Left version

Model

Art. No.

White White stone
New

Anthracite stone Black stone
Cashmere stone

DOROS PT E Compact 90×80 L SDRPTP9080-05L SDRPTP9080-05-04SL SDRPTP9080-05-84SL SDRPTP9080-05-64SL SDRPTP9080-05-54SL

DOROS PT E Compact 90×80 R SDRPTP9080-05R SDRPTP9080-05-04SR SDRPTP9080-05-84SR SDRPTP9080-05-64SR SDRPTP9080-05-54SR

DOROS PT E Compact 100×80 L SDRPTP1080-05L SDRPTP1080-05-04SL SDRPTP1080-05-84SL SDRPTP1080-05-64SL SDRPTP1080-05-54SL

DOROS PT E Compact 100×80 R SDRPTP1080-05R SDRPTP1080-05-04SR SDRPTP1080-05-84SR SDRPTP1080-05-64SR SDRPTP1080-05-54SR

DOROS PT E Compact 100×90 L SDRPTP1090-05L SDRPTP1090-05-04SL SDRPTP1090-05-84SL SDRPTP1090-05-64SL SDRPTP1090-05-54SL

DOROS PT E Compact 100×90 R SDRPTP1090-05R SDRPTP1090-05-04SR SDRPTP1090-05-84SR SDRPTP1090-05-64SR SDRPTP1090-05-54SR

Cashmere stoneWhite stone Anthracite stone Black stone

White
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New

New
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Brodziki akrylowe

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Brodziki akrylowe z wypełnieniem

 DOROS PT E Compact
Zintegrowana obudowa (z wszystkich stron), otwór na 
syfon Ø 90 mm, nóżki w komplecie, zalecane syfo-
ny TBXS, R500, R580, R583, R510, R400 SLIM PLUS, 
R400W SLIM. 

DOROS PT E 
Compact

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D H1 H2 H3

90×80 900 800 450 350 200 200 635 115 12 75
100×80 1000 800 550 350 200 200 635 115 12 75
100×90 1000 900 550 450 200 200 635 115 12 75

Wersja prawa

Wersja lewa Wersja prawa

Wersja lewa

Model

Nr artykułu

Biały
Cena 

brutto
Stone biały

NOWOŚĆ
Stone antracytowy Stone czarny

Cena 
bruttoStone kaszmirowy

DOROS PT E Compact 90×80 lewy SDRPTP9080-05L* 820 SDRPTP9080-05-04SL* SDRPTP9080-05-84SL* SDRPTP9080-05-64SL* SDRPTP9080-05-54SL* 903

DOROS PT E Compact 90×80 prawy SDRPTP9080-05R* 820 SDRPTP9080-05-04SR* SDRPTP9080-05-84SR* SDRPTP9080-05-64SR* SDRPTP9080-05-54SR* 903

DOROS PT E Compact 100×80 lewy SDRPTP1080-05L 820 SDRPTP1080-05-04SL SDRPTP1080-05-84SL SDRPTP1080-05-64SL SDRPTP1080-05-54SL 903

DOROS PT E Compact 100×80 prawy SDRPTP1080-05R 820 SDRPTP1080-05-04SR SDRPTP1080-05-84SR SDRPTP1080-05-64SR SDRPTP1080-05-54SR 903

DOROS PT E Compact 100×90 lewy SDRPTP1090-05L 888 SDRPTP1090-05-04SL SDRPTP1090-05-84SL SDRPTP1090-05-64SL SDRPTP1090-05-54SL 977

DOROS PT E Compact 100×90 prawy SDRPTP1090-05R 888 SDRPTP1090-05-04SR SDRPTP1090-05-84SR SDRPTP1090-05-64SR SDRPTP1090-05-54SR 977

Stone kaszmirowyStone biały Stone antracytowy Stone czarny

Biały
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Nóżki do brodzika

454  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.

Liquid marble shower trays Acrylic shower trays on a polystyrene base

Legs for shower trays
The shower legs are used to level the shower tray. The shower tray installed in this way can be easily embed-
ded and covered with ceramic tiles.

NB003-W1 – 1 pcs 
NB003-W4 – set of 4 pcs

Dedicated number of legs for specific size of shower tray model

Model
Number of legs

4 pcs 5 pcs 6 pcs

Argos A 90×90 100×100

Argos C 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Argos D 90×80 100×80, 100×90, 110×90, 120×80, 120×90, 140×90 150×90, 160×90

Delos A 80×80, 85×85, 90×90 100×100

Delos E 90×80L, 80×90R

Delos C 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Delos D 80×75, 90×75, 100×75

Delos P 100×90

Doros A 80×80, 90×90

Doros C 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Doros D 90×80
100×80, 100×90, 110×80, 110×90,  
120×80, 120×90, 120×100, 130×90

Doros F 90×70,100×70 100×80, 120×70, 120×80, 120×90, 140×80
140×90, 140×100, 150×80,  
150×90, 160×80, 160×90

Doros PT 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Doros PT E 90×80 100×80 L, 100×80 R, 100×90 L, 100×90 R

Scheme of connecting the shower tray  
to the sewage system

A	 = height of the drain pipe above the floor, 20 mm / 1 meter of pipe
A rigid pipe should be used (instead of the flexible one).

S	 = depth of the siphon 

H3	= height below the hole dedicated for the siphon  
	   (shown in the technical drawing of the shower tray)

A
H3

S

A+20 mm

A + 20 mm / 1 m  + S ≤ H3

1 m

454  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
Brodziki z konglomeratu marmurowego Brodziki akrylowe na podstawie styropianowej

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Nóżki do brodzika
Nóżki do brodzików służą do wypoziomowania brodzika. Tak zainstalowany brodzik można łatwo obmurować 
i obłożyć płytkami ceramicznymi.

NB003-W1 – 1 szt., cena brutto: 31 PLN 
NB003-W4 – komplet 4 szt., cena brutto: 119 PLN

Dedykowana ilość nóżek do danego rozmiaru modelu brodzika

Model brodzika
Ilość nóżek

4 szt. 5 szt. 6 szt.

Argos A 90×90 100×100

Argos C 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Argos D 90×80 100×80, 100×90, 110×90, 120×80, 120×90, 140×90 150×90, 160×90

Delos A 80×80, 85×85, 90×90 100×100

Delos E 90×80L, 80×90R

Delos C 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Delos D 80×75, 90×75, 100×75

Delos P 100×90

Doros A 80×80, 90×90

Doros C 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Doros D 90×80
100×80, 100×90, 110×80, 110×90,  
120×80, 120×90, 120×100, 130×90

Doros F 90×70,100×70 100×80, 120×70, 120×80, 120×90, 140×80
140×90, 140×100, 150×80,  
150×90, 160×80, 160×90

Doros PT 80×80, 90×90 100×100

Doros PT E 90×80 100×80 L, 100×80 R, 100×90 L, 100×90 R

35

Pomiar
gratis!
Program

Zamawiając kabinę niestandardową 
otrzymasz gratis wyjątkową usługę:

Certyfi kowany Instalator Radaway
dokona pomiaru kabiny!
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Strainers for impurities
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TURBOFLOW 2 TB21 
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 90 mm hole; 
extremely high flow rate; decorative cover in ABS 
chrome Ø 118 mm; 135° multi-directional connector 
angle; outlet Ø 40/50 mm; flat– 80 mm. The siphon 
has an additional strainer that filters impurities.

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Cover: ∅ 118 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 80 mm
Outflow: 38 l/min.

Art. No.: TB21

TURBOFLOW TB90   
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 90 mm hole; very high flow rate; 
decorative cover in ABS chrome or white Ø 112 mm; 135° multi-
directional connector angle; outlet Ø 40/50 mm; flat – 80 mm. 

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Cover: ∅ 112 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 80 mm
Outflow: 30 l/min.

Art. No.: Chrome: TB90P 
Art. No.: White: TB90P White 

R500 
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 90 mm hole; high flow rate; 
cover in ABS chrome; 135° connector angle; outlet Ø 40/50 mm; 
flat: 70 mm. The siphon has an additional strainer that filters 
impurities.

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Cover: ∅ 120 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 70 mm
Outflow: 25 l/min.

Art. No.: R500

TURBOFLOW TBXS 
Siphon with a movable magnetic valve opening under 
the pressure of water, when the water flow decreases, 
the magnetic force brings the valve back up to the closed 
position. The siphon prevents odors even during a long 
break in use.

Hole: Ø 90 mm
Cover: Ø 118 mm
Outlet: Ø 40/50 mm
Flat: 66 mm
Outflow: 33 l/min.

Art. No.: TBXS

R510 
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 90 mm hole; 
high flow rate; stainless steel cover; 135° 
connector angle; siphon has an additional 
sieve filtering impurities. The siphon has an 
additional strainer that filters impurities.

Hole: Ø 90 mm
Cover: Ø 120 mm
Outlet: Ø 40/50 mm
Flat: 51 mm
Outflow: 25,5 l/min.

Art. No.: R510

Highest  
throughput

Low with a  
magnetic valve

Classic

Stainless  
steel cover

456  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

TURBOFLOW 2 TB21 
Syfon do brodzików, czyszczony od góry, o bardzo 
wysokiej szybkości spływu wody, z chromowaną 
pokrywą, łukiem odpływowym 135° z możliwością 
wielokierunkowego pozycjonowania odpływu wody. 
Syfon posiada dodatkowe sitko filtrujące nieczystości.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 118 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 80 mm
Przepustowość: 38 l/min.

Cena brutto: 149 PLN 
Nr art.: TB21

TURBOFLOW TB90   
Syfon do brodzików, czyszczony od góry, o wysokiej szybkości spły-
wu wody, z chromowaną lub białą pokrywą i łukiem odpływowym 
135° z możliwością wielokierunkowego pozycjonowania odpływu.
TB90 – pokrywa w kolorze chrom
TB90 White – pokrywa w kolorze białym

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 112 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 80 mm
Przepustowość: 30 l/min.

Cena brutto: 129 PLN 
Nr art.: pokrywa chromowana: TB90P 
Nr art.: pokrywa biała: TB90P White 

R500 
Syfon do brodzików, czyszczony od góry z podwyższoną prędko-
ścią spływu wody, z chromowaną pokrywą i łukiem odpływowym 
135°. Syfon posiada dodatkowe sitko filtrujące nieczystości.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 120 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 62 mm
Przepustowość: 25 l/min.

Cena brutto: 129 PLN 
Nr art.: R500

TURBOFLOW TBXS 
Syfon do brodzików z ruchomą klapką magnetyczną otwiera-
jącą się pod wpływem strumienia wody. Gdy przepływ wody 
spada, siła magnetyczna powoduje powrót klapki do pozycji 
zamkniętej. Syfon nie przepuszcza nieprzyjemnych zapachów 
nawet podczas długiej przerwy w używaniu.

Otwór odpływowy: Ø 90 mm
Pokrywa: Ø 118 mm
Odpływ: Ø 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 66 mm
Przepustowość: 33 l/min.

Cena brutto: 179 PLN 
Nr art.: TBXS

R510 
Syfon do brodzików czyszczony od góry, 
z podwyższoną prędkością spływu wody, 
z pokrywą wykonaną ze stali nierdzewnej 
i łukiem odpływowym 135°. Syfon posiada 
dodatkowe sitko filtrujące nieczystości.

Otwór odpływowy: Ø 90 mm
Pokrywa: Ø 120 mm
Odpływ: Ø 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 51 mm
Przepustowość: 25,5 l/min.

Cena brutto: 139 PLN 
Nr art.: R510

Najwyższa 
przepustowość

Niski z klapką 
magnetyczną

Klasyczny 

Pokrywa ze stali 
nierdzewnej

Sitka na nieczystości
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Dimensions are given in mm.

R583 
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 90 mm hole, cleaned from the top, 
with an increased water flow rate of 47 l/min and drain bend 135°. 
Outlet Ø 40/50 mm. Height 58 mm. The siphon has a strainer that 
filters impurities.

Hole: Ø 90 mm
Cover: Ø 116 mm
Outlet: Ø 40/50 mm
Flat: 58 mm
Outflow: 47 l/min.

Art. No.: Gold: R583G 
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HS1
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 90 mm hole; high flow 
rate; outlet Ø 40 mm; flat: 55 mm. The siphon has an 
additional strainer that filters impurities.

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 55 mm
Outflow: 42 l/min.

Art. No.: HS1

R580    
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 90 mm hole; high 
flowrate; stainless steel cover; 135°connector angle. 
The siphon has an additional strainer that filters 
impurities.

Hole: Ø 90 mm
Cover: Ø 120 mm
Outlet: Ø 40/50 mm
Flat: 58 mm
Outflow: 40,5 l/min.

Art. No.: Stainless steel: R580 
Art. No.: White: R580W 
Art. No.: Black: R580B

Short 58 mm

For Kyntos  
and Teos shower 

trays

R399 
Siphon for Argos shower trays, cleaned from the top with 
an increased water flow rate, with a chrome-plated square 
cover with a side length of 120 mm and a 135° outlet bend. 
The siphon has an additional strainer that filters impurities. 

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Cover: 120×120 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 60 mm
Outflow: 25 l/min.

Art. No.: R399

For Argos  
shower trays

Short 58 mm
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

HS1
Syfon do brodzików Kyntos i Teos, czyszczony  
od góry, z podwyższoną prędkością spływu wody. 
Syfon posiada dodatkowe sitko filtrujące nieczystości.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 55 mm
Przepustowość: 42 l/min.

Cena brutto: 99 PLN 
Nr art.: HS1

R580    
Syfon do brodzików czyszczony od góry, z podwyższoną  
prędkością spływu wody, z łukiem odpływowym 135°.  
Syfon posiada dodatkowe sitko filtrujące nieczystości.

Otwór odpływowy: Ø 90 mm
Pokrywa: Ø 120 mm
Odpływ: Ø 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 58 mm
Przepustowość: 40,5 l/min.

Nr art.: pokrywa ze stali nierdzewnej: R580 Cena brutto: 129 PLN 
Nr art.: pokrywa biała: R580W Cena brutto: 149 PLN 
Nr art.: pokrywa czarna: R580B Cena brutto: 149 PLN

Niski 58 mm

Do brodzikó�w 
Kyntos i Teos

R399 
Syfon do brodzików Argos, czyszczony od góry z podwyższo-
ną prędkością spływu wody z chromowaną kwadratową po-
krywą i łukiem odpływowym 135°. Syfon posiada dodatkowe 
sitko filtrujące nieczystości. R399 – pokrywa w kolorze chrom

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Pokrywa: 120×120 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 60 mm
Przepustowość: 25 l/min.

Cena brutto: 149 PLN 
Nr art.: R399 Do brodzikó�w 

Argos

R583 
Syfon do brodzików z otworem odpływowym Ø 90 mm,  
czyszczony od góry, z podwyższoną prędkością spływu wody 47 l/min  
i łukiem odpływowym 135°. Odpływ o średnicy Ø 40/50 mm.  
Wysokość 58 mm. Syfon posiada sitko filtrujące nieczystości.

Otwór odpływowy: Ø 90 mm
Pokrywa: Ø 116 mm
Odpływ: Ø 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 58 mm
Przepustowość: 47 l/min.

Nr art.: pokrywa złota: R583G  
Cena brutto: 129 PLN

Niski 58 mm
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TURBOFLOW TB50 
Siphon for shower trays with Ø 50 mm hole; very 
high flow rate; decorative cover in ABS chrome Ø 
74 mm; 135° multi-directional connector angle; 
outlet Ø 40/50 mm; flat – 80 mm.

Hole: ∅ 50 mm
Cover: ∅ 74 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 80 mm
Outflow: 30 l/min.

Art. No.: TB50P

690 P 
Siphon for shower trays with  
Ø 90 mm hole; decorative cover in ABS 
chrome Ø 115 mm; 135° connector angle; 
outlet Ø 40/50 mm; flat – 80 mm.

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Cover: ∅ 115 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 80 mm
Outflow: 25 l/min.

Art. No.: 690P

Economical

Classic

R400W SLIM 
Siphon for shower trays with a chrome cover and compact 
dimensions.

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Cover: ∅ 118 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40 mm
Flat: 40 mm
Outflow: 24 l/min.

Art. No.: R400W

R400 SLIM PLUS   
Siphon for shower trays with a silicone membrane impermeable to sounds 
and unpleasant odors even during a long break in use. Integrated seal 
guaranteeing 100% tightness. Easily removable waste strainer. Removable 
membrane enabling cleaning and access to pipes.

Hole: ∅ 90 mm
Cover: ∅ 118 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40 mm
Flat: 40 mm
Outflow: 34 l/min.

Art. No.: Chrome: R400P 
Art. No.: Black: R400PB

Lowest,  
wet 40 mm

Lowest,  
wet 40 mm

458  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

TURBOFLOW TB50 
Syfon do brodzików, czyszczony od góry o wysokiej 
szybkości spływu wody, z chromowaną pokrywą 
i łukiem odpływowym 135° z możliwością 
wielokierunkowego pozycjonowania odpływu.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 50 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 74 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 80 mm
Przepustowość: 30 l/min.

Cena brutto: 115 PLN 
Nr art.: TB50P

690 P 
Syfon do brodzików z chromowaną pokrywą 
o średnicy Ø 115 mm i łukiem odpływowym 
135° z możliwością wielokierunkowego 
pozycjonowania odpływu.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 115 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 80 mm
Przepustowość: 25 l/min.

Cena brutto: 89 PLN 
Nr art.: 690P

Ekonomiczny

Klasyczny

R400W SLIM 
Syfon do brodzików z  chromowaną pokrywą,  
o kompaktowych wymiarach.  
Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 118 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40 mm
Wysokość: 40 mm
Przepustowość: 24 l/min.

Cena brutto: 129 PLN 
Nr art.: R400W

R400 SLIM PLUS   
Syfon do brodzików z membraną silikonową nieprzepuszczającą dźwięków 
oraz nieprzyjemnych zapachów z rur nawet podczas długiej przerwy  
w używaniu. Zintegrowana uszczelka gwarantująca 100% szczelności.  
Łatwo wyjmowane sitko na nieczystości. Zdejmowana membrana 
umożliwiająca czyszczenie i dostęp do rur.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 90 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 118 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40 mm
Wysokość: 40 mm
Przepustowość: 34 l/min.

Nr art.: pokrywa chromowana: R400P Cena brutto: 149 PLN 
Nr art.: pokrywa czarna: R400PB Cena brutto: 164 PLN

Najniższy  
suchy 40 mm

Najniższy  
mokry 40 mm
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Dimensions are given in mm.

B602R 
Pop-up siphon („click-clack” type) with overflow and self-cle-
aning trap for deep shower trays and bathtubes with Ø 50 mm 
hole; plug and waste in brass chrome finish, plug diameter – 
70 mm; 135° multi-directional connector angle; overflow length 
– 500 mm; overflow tube connected without screwing; outlet 
Ø 40/50 mm.

Hole: ∅ 50 mm
Cover: ∅ 70 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Pipe: 500 mm
Flat: 108 lub 124 mm
Outflow: 54 l/min.

Art. No.: B602R

R135L 
Click-clack siphon with overfl ow. Waste is made from brass in 
chrome fi nish. Plug diameter – 70 mm. Outlet – 40/50 mm. For 
deep shower trays with Ø 50 hole. А

Hole: ∅ 50 mm
Cover: ∅ 70 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm

Art. No.: R135L

578 P 
Pop-up siphon („click-clack” type) with self-
-cleaning trap for shower trays with Ø 50 mm 
hole; plug and waste in brass chrome finish, 
plug diameter – 70 mm; 135° multi-directional 
connector angle; outlet Ø 40/50 mm.

Hole: ∅ 50 mm
Cover: ∅ 70 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 97 mm
Outflow: 40 l/min.

Art. No.: 578P

5SL1
Siphon for shower trays Giaros with Ø 50 mm 
hole; very high flow rate; 135° multi-directional 
connector angle; outlet Ø 40/50 mm; flat – 80 
mm.

Hole: ∅ 50 mm
Outlet: ∅ 40/50 mm
Flat: 80 mm
Outflow: 30 l/min.

Art. No.: 5SL1

Clik-Clak

For Giaros  
shower trays

Clik-Clak  
with overflow
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

B602R 
Automatyczny komplet odpływowo-przelewowy typu „click-clack” 
ze zintegrowanymi uszczelkami i syfonem czyszczonym od góry 
z łukiem odpływowym 135°. Korek i zawór spustowy wykonany 
jest z mosiądzu pokrytego chromem. Zestaw przeznaczony do 
standardowych wanien i głębokich brodzików prysznicowych. 

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 50 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 70 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Rurka: 500 mm
Wysokość: 108 lub 124 mm
Przepustowość: 54 l/min.

Cena brutto: 189 PLN 
Nr art.: B602R

578 P 
Syfon do brodzików, czyszczony od góry z auto-
matycznym korkiem typu „click-clack” wykona-
nym z mosiądzu pokrytego chromem i łukiem 
odpływowym 135°.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 50 mm
Pokrywa: ∅ 70 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 97 mm
Przepustowość: 40 l/min.

Cena brutto: 169 PLN 
Nr art.: 578P

5SL1
Syfon do brodzików Giaros, czyszczony od góry 
o wysokiej szybkości spływu wody, z łukiem 
odpływowym 135° z możliwością wielokierun-
kowego pozycjonowania odpływu.

Otwór odpływowy: ∅ 50 mm
Odpływ: ∅ 40/50 mm
Wysokość: 80 mm
Przepustowość: 30 l/min.

Cena brutto: 99 PLN 
Nr art.: 5SL1

Clik-Clak

Do brodzików 
Giaros

Clik-Clack  
z przelewem

STABILIZATOR KRZYŻOWY (KOMPLET)   

W SKŁAD KOMPLETU WCHODZĄ: uchwyt stabilizatora do szyby 
2 szt., uchwyt stabilizatora do ściany 1 szt., uchwyt stabilizatora pośredni 
1 szt., profil stabilizatora do samodzielnego docięcia 1 szt. 

Nr art.: 6KWK1
Stabilizator w kolorze chrom do kabin KDJ ze szkłem o grubości 6 mm. 

Nr art.: 8KWK1
Stabilizator w kolorze chrom do kabin KDJ ze szkłem o grubości 8 mm.

Cena detaliczna brutto: 479 PLN

Nr art.: 6KWK1B
Stabilizator w kolorze czarnym do kabin KDJ ze szkłem o grubości 6 mm. 

Nr 1.: 8KWK1B
Stabilizator w kolorze czarnym do kabin KDJ ze szkłem o grubości 8 mm.

Cena detaliczna brutto: 527 PLN
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HANGER        
Usefull hanger intended to fix on the 6 mm and 8 mm glass in profileless shower enclosures.

Chrome 
Art. No.: WR-001

Brushed Nickel  
Art. No.: WR-091

Brushed GunMetal 
Art. No.: WR-092

Brushed Gold  
Art. No.: WR-099

Brushed Copper  
Art. No.: WR-093

Black 
Art. No.: WR-054

Gold  
Art. No.: WR-009

SQUEEGEE    
Universal squeegee to wipe away water and vapour from shower enclosures, ceramic tiles and mirrors.  
Set consists of squeegee and hanger. Installation of the squeegee handle does not require drilling holes.

Chrome, Art. No.: SR-003-01
Black, Art. No.: SR-003-54
Gold, Art. No.: SR-003-09

460  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

ŚCIĄGACZKA ŁAZIENKOWA    
Uniwersalna ściągaczka łazienkowa wykonana ze stali nierdzewnej, do usuwania wody i pary z kabin prysznicowych, 
płytek i luster. Zestaw składa się z ściągaczki i wieszaka. Montaż uchwytu ściągaczki nie wymaga wiercenia otworów.

Chrom, nr art.: SR-003-01, Cena brutto: 109 PLN
Czarny, nr art.: SR-003-54, Cena brutto: 120 PLN
Złoty, nr art.: SR-003-09, Cena brutto: 131 PLN

WIESZAK        
Praktyczny wieszak przeznaczony do mocowania na szkle prostym o grubości 6 mm i 8 mm w kabinach bezprofilowych.

Chrom, nr art. WR-001 
Cena brutto: 85 PLN

Szczotkowany nikiel 
nr art. WR-091  
Cena brutto: 102 PLN

Szczotkowany GunMetal 
nr art. WR-092 
Cena brutto: 102 PLN

Szczotkowany złoty 
nr art. WR-099 
Cena brutto: 102 PLN

Szczotkowana miedź 
nr art. WR-093 
Cena brutto: 102 PLN

Czarny, nr art. WR-054 
Cena brutto: 95 PLN

Złoty, nr art. WR-009 
Cena brutto: 102 PLN
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DownloadDownload

See the shower

enclosure in your bathroom

AplikacjaApplication
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Glass
Protector
Środek do odświeżania
powłoki ochronnej Easy 
Clean

Nr art.: ZPR-5258

cena brutto

79,00 PLN

Glass
Cleaner
Środek do czyszczenia 
kabin prysznicowych 

Nr art.: ZCL-5265

cena brutto

59,00 PLN

ŚRODKI DO PIELĘGNACJI KABIN

35

Pomiar
gratis!
Program

Zamawiając kabinę niestandardową 
otrzymasz gratis wyjątkową usługę:

Certyfi kowany Instalator Radaway
dokona pomiaru kabiny!
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Odpyw liniowy SLIM

462  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

Grid
Ceramic tile

Waterproof membrane

Glue for 
ceramic tiles

Base made  
from concrete

Drain line

Siphon outflow 35 l/min

Waterproof 
membrane collar

Legs with 27 mm  
adjustment

SLIM drain lines

Please change letter „X” in the article number to appropriate letter marking design of grid.

B – Basic (for ceramic tiles)

GB – Glass Lacobel T Black

GW – Glass Lacobel T White

GRID DESIGNS

R – Rain

S – Steel

462  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026
* do wyczerpania zapasów 

Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Ruszt
Glazura

Mata uszczelniająca

Elastyczny  
klej do płytek

Wylewka 
z betonu

Odpływ liniowy

Syfon 
o przepustowości 35 l/min.

Mankiet z maty 
uszczelniającej

Nóżki regulacyjne,
zakres regulacji – 27 mm

Odpływy liniowe SLIM

W numerze artykułu rusztu symbol „x“ należy zastąpić symbolem wybranego wzoru rusztu.

B – Basic (do zabudowania płytkami)

GB – Glass Black

GW – Glass White

WZORY RUSZTÓW

R – Rain

S – Steel
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* while stock last 
Dimensions are given in mm.

Drain lines designed for ceramic tiles 8-12 mm thick
Please specify the article numbers of a grid and drain line when making an order. 

Drain line  
Art. No.

Grid  
Art. No. 

Length  
of the drain line

5L055S* 5R055SX* 550

5L065S* 5R065SX* 650

5L075S* 5R075SX* 750

5L085S* 5R085SX* 850

5L095S* 5R095SX* 950

Art. No. A X Y B Hn Hr H

5L055S 770 550 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L065S 870 650 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L075S 970 750 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L085S 1070 850 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L095S 1170 950 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

X – please change to appropriate design of grid: B – Basic (for ceramic tiles), R – Rain, S – Steel, GB – Glass Black, GW – Glass White.

Grid

Waterproof membrane collar

Siphon  
outflow 35 l/min

Gasket

Legs with 27 mm  
adjustment

Drain line

SLIM drain lines

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  463
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Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Odpływ liniowy przeznaczony do stosowania z płytkami o grubości od 8 do 12 mm
Składając zamówienie, należy podać 2 numery artykułów: odpływu i rusztu.

Nr art. 
odpływu

Nr art.
rusztu

Długość  
odpływu liniowego

Cena brutto  
odpływu z rusztem  

Basic

Cena brutto  
odpływu z rusztem 

 Rain, Steel

Cena brutto  
odpływu z rusztem  

Glass Black, Glass White

5L055S* 5R055SX* 550 795 810 845

5L065S* 5R065SX* 650 830 845 880

5L075S* 5R075SX* 750 860 875 915

5L085S* 5R085SX* 850 895 910 950

5L095S* 5R095SX* 950 920 940 975

Art. No. A X Y B Hn Hr H

5L055S 770 550 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L065S 870 650 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L075S 970 750 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L085S 1070 850 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

5L095S 1170 950 60 300 50-77 14 75-102

W numerze artykułu rusztu symbol „X“ należy zastąpić symbolem wzoru rusztu:  
B – Basic (do zabudowy płytkami), R – Rain, S – Steel, GB – czarne szkło, GW – białe szkło.

Ruszt

Mata uszczelniająca

Syfon  
o przepustowości 35 l/min.

Uszczelka 
kołnierzowa

Nóżki regulacyjne,
zakres regulacji – 27 mm

Odpływ 
liniowy

Odpływy liniowe SLIM
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35

Examples of non-standard solutions  
for shower enclosure

engraving
or print

Small niche – solution presented on the example of Torrenta series

464  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

1.	 Przedmiot ogólnych warunków sprzedaży.

Przedmiotem niniejszych ogólnych warunków sprzedaży 
jest ustalenie wzajemnych praw i obowiązków wynikających 
z zawarcia pomiędzy Sprzedawcą a Nabywcą umowy sprze-
daży Towarów.

2.	 Definicje

Na potrzeby niniejszych ogólnych warunków sprzeda-
ży wprowadza się definicje następujących pojęć w  nich 
użytych:

„OWS” – ogólne warunki sprzedaży

„Sprzedawca” – Radaway Sp z o.o. z siedzibą w Jasinie

„Nabywca” – każdorazowy kontrahent Sprzedawcy (przed-
siębiorca) nabywający od niego Towary

„Odbiorca” – osoba odbierająca towar

„Towary” – kabiny prysznicowe, brodziki, brodziki podpłyt-
kowe, syfony, odpływy liniowe, środki do pielęgnacji kabin 
prysznicowych i inne przedmioty znajdujące się w  ofercie 
Sprzedawcy.

3.	 Postanowienia ogólne

3.1	 Poniższe ogólne warunki realizacji umów sprzedaży, 
zwane dalej „warunkami”, są obowiązujące dla wszyst-
kich bieżących i  przyszłych umów, których przedmio-
tem jest sprzedaż przez firmę Radaway Sp z o.o. z sie-
dzibą w  Jasinie, zwaną dalej „Sprzedawcą”, towarów 
określonych każdorazowo w zamówieniu, chyba że 
strony na mocy wyraźnych pisemnych postanowień 
ustalą co innego.

3.2	 Z chwilą zawarcia umowy Nabywca uznaje niniejsze wa-
runki za wiążące.

3.3	 Sprzedawca zastrzega sobie prawo do wprowadzania 
do sprzedaży towarów z  wprowadzonymi zmianami 
konstrukcyjnymi i technicznymi, nienaruszającymi przy-
datności użytkowej towarów.

4.	 Warunki rozpoczęcia współpracy

4.1	 Warunkiem rozpoczęcia współpracy z Nabywcą jest do-
starczenie Sprzedawcy przez Nabywcę następujących 
dokumentów:

–	aktualnego wypisu z Krajowego Rejestru Sądowego 
Nabywcy lub aktualnego zaświadczenia o  wpisie do 
ewidencji działalności gospodarczej;

–	zaświadczenia o nadaniu Nabywcy numeru identyfi-
kacji podatkowej NIP;

–	zaświadczenia o nadaniu Nabywcy numeru REGON.
4.2	 Jeżeli w dniu wejścia w życie OWS Sprzedawca współ-

pracuje już z  Nabywcą, Nabywca jest zobowiązany do 
dostarczenia Sprzedawcy aktualnych dokumentów wy-
mienionych w ust. 1 najpóźniej z chwilą zawarcia kolej-
nej umowy sprzedaży.

5.	 Zamówienie

5.1	 Sprzedaż towarów przez Sprzedawcę może odbywać 
na dwa sposoby:

a)	Poprzez specjalny panel internetowy, do którego Na-
bywca otrzyma hasło i unikalny login od Sprzedawcy

b)	Przesłanie zamówienia na dedykowany adres ma-
ilowy do zamówień przekazany Nabywcy, wraz 
z potwierdzeniem przyjęcia zamówienia przez 
Sprzedawcę.

5.2 Zamówienia muszą zawierać specyfikację towarów, bę-
dących przedmiotem sprzedaży, obejmującą:

–	nazwę i numer katalogowy towaru,
–	ilość i rodzaj towaru,
–	dokładne miejsce dostawy towaru,
–	dane nabywcy.

6.	 Termin realizacji zamówienia

6.1	 Termin realizacji zamówienia określa Sprzedawca, 
z uwzględnieniem poniższych postanowień.

6.2	 Zamówienia dotyczące towarów magazynowych (tj. 
towarów znajdujących się w magazynie Sprzedaw-
cy) są realizowane w terminie nie krótszym niż 2 
(słownie: dwa) dni robocze, licząc od dnia otrzymania 

zamówienia przez Sprzedawcę. Zamówienia dotyczące 
towarów niestandardowych (produkowanych na zlece-
nie Nabywcy) są realizowane w terminie nie krótszym 
niż 10 (słownie: dziesięć) dni roboczych, licząc od dnia 
otrzymania przez Sprzedawcę potwierdzonego zamó-
wienia na druku zamówień towarów niestandardowych 
lub pliku pdf wygenerowanego z autorskiego progra-
mu, tzw. „Konfiguratora Kabin Niestandardowych”.

6.3	 Zarówno w przypadku dostawy towaru do magazynu 
Nabywcy/Odbiorcy, jak i odbiorów własnych z magazy-
nu Sprzedawcy, osoba odbierająca zobowiązana jest do 
sprawdzenia towaru pod względem jego jakości i zgod-
ności z zamówieniem.

7.	 Zawarcie umowy

7.1	 Sprzedawca na życzenie Nabywcy przesyła pisemne 
potwierdzenie zamówienia, określające jednocześnie 
termin realizacji zamówienia. 

7.2	 Umowa sprzedaży zostaje zawarta z chwilą wystawie-
nia faktury VAT za towar zamówiony przez Nabywcę.

7.3	 W wypadku, gdy postanowienia pisemnej umowy róż-
nić się będą od postanowień niniejszych warunków, 
postanowienia umowy będą wiążące dla Sprzedawcy 
i Nabywcy.

8.	 Cena

8.1	 Ceny sprzedawanych towarów ustalane będą według 
obowiązującego w chwili złożenia zamówienia towa-
rów cennika Sprzedawcy. Jednakże w wypadku obo-
wiązywania innych cen w momencie odbioru towarów, 
Sprzedawca zastrzega sobie prawo do stosowania cen 
obowiązujących w tym momencie.

8.2	 Ceny katalogowe są cenami zawierającymi 23% poda-
tek od towarów i usług VAT (stawka obowiązująca na 
dzień 15-04-2014). W przypadku zmian stawki podatku 
od towaru i usług, Sprzedawca zastrzega sobie prawo 
zmiany ceny o zmianę stawki podatku.

8.3	 Ceny towarów określone w katalogach i  cennikach 
Sprzedawcy są cenami CIP. Wyjątkiem są dostawy do 
klientów indywidualnych, na adresy podane w pisem-
nym zamówieniu Nabywcy, kiedy Sprzedawca obciąża 
kosztami dostawy Nabywcę. Sprzedawca poinformu-
je Nabywcę o aktualnie obowiązujących cenach takich 
dostaw.

8.4	 W przypadku braku możliwości dostarczenia towaru  
z przyczyn leżących po stronie Odbiorcy, każda kolejna 
próba dostawy jest płatna zgodnie z cenami obowiązu-
jącymi u Sprzedawcy w dniu próby dostawy.

9.	 Realizacja zamówienia

9.1	 Sprzedawca przygotuje towar do wysyłki w  terminie 
określonym w umowie.

9.2	 Sprzedawca udostępni Nabywcy informacje o: towa-
rze, danych technicznych towaru, przeznaczeniu to-
waru oraz instrukcję montażu i  konserwacji towaru. 
Uzgodnienia dotyczące właściwości, cech albo zasto-
sowań towarów, odbiegające od udostępnianych przez 
Sprzedawcę informacji i instrukcji, wymagają pisemne-
go porozumienia pomiędzy Sprzedawcą a Nabywcą.

9.3	 W przypadku niemożności zrealizowania zamówienia  
w całości lub części w umówionym terminie, Sprzedaw-
ca poinformuje o  tym Nabywcę telefonicznie bądź e-
-mailem, najpóźniej drugiego dnia roboczego od dnia, 
w którym dowiedział się o powstaniu okoliczności 
uniemożliwiających terminową realizację zamówienia.  
W takim przypadku zamówienie zrealizowane będzie  
w najkrótszym możliwym czasie.

9.4	 Sprzedawca zastrzega sobie ponadto możliwość wy-
dłużenia terminu realizacji zamówienia, m.in. w przy-
padku zamówienia towarów niestandardowych, zda-
rzeń losowych lub zadziałania siły wyższej, a zwłaszcza 
w wypadkach nieprzewidzianych zakłóceń w działalno-
ści zakładów produkcyjnych lub handlowych Sprzedaw-
cy, nienależytego wykonania lub niewykonania umów 
przez kontrahentów Sprzedawcy, zakłóceń w  funkcjo-
nowaniu transportu i komunikacji, braków siły roboczej, 
strajków, zarządzeń władz, klęsk żywiołowych, etc.

OGÓLNE WARUNKI SPRZEDAŻY
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Attic bathroom – solution presented on the example of Euphoria series 

Bathroom with bathtub and shower – solution presented on the example of Fuenta series
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9.5	 W wypadkach określonych w ust. 3 i 4 Nabywcy nie 
przysługuje prawo wystąpienia z roszczeniami odszko-
dowawczymi względem Sprzedawcy z tytułu nienależy-
tego wykonania umowy.

10.	Usługa transportowa

10.1	Umowy przewozu towarów zamówionych przez Na-
bywcę zawierane są z wybraną przez Sprzedawcę firmą 
spedycyjną.

10.2	Nabywca zobowiązany jest do należytego i dokładnego 
sprawdzenia dostarczonego przez firmę spedycyjną to-
waru w obecności kuriera z firmy spedycyjnej. Spraw-
dzenie może odbyć się po podpisaniu listu przewozo-
wego przez Nabywcę i powinno ono dotyczyć przede 
wszystkim jego jakości i zgodności z zamówieniem. 
Podpunkt ten ma zastosowanie szczególnie w przypad-
ku dostaw brodzików.

10.3	W przypadku wykrycia podczas sprawdzania przesyłki 
wad, które mogły powstać podczas transportu, Nabyw
ca powinien opisać je na liście przewozowym i czytelnie 
się podpisać. Na liście przewozowym powinna również 
się znaleźć adnotacja o wszelkich uszkodzeniach opa
kowania. Takie adnotacje są podstawą do dochodzenia 
od firmy spedycyjnej roszczeń związanych z tym trans-
portem.   Przyjęcie towaru bez wzmianki o uszkodze
niu towaru i opakowaniu oznacza, że przesyłka została 
przyjęta bez zastrzeżeń.

10.4	Jeśli Nabywca nie wykryje wady jakościowej towa
ru podczas odbioru/dostawy i nie opisze jej w odpo
wiednich dokumentach, ma 5 (słownie: pięć) dni od 
daty odbioru/dostawy towaru na zgłoszenie jej Sprze
dawcy w formie pisemnej oraz wezwanie przedsta
wiciela firmy spedycyjnej w celu spisania protokołu re-
klamacyjnego. W tej sytuacji Nabywca powinien mieć 
udokumentowane co się działo z przesyłką od daty 
przyjęcia przesyłki do momentu, kiedy przyjedzie ku-
rier w celu spisania protokołu.

10.5	Nabywca ma prawo do odmowy przyjęcia towaru, któ-
ry ma ewidentne oznaki uszkodzeń transportowych.  
W takim przypadku kurier z firmy spedycyjnej powinien 
umieścić adnotację o odmowie Nabywcy i jej powodach 
na liście przewozowym, w obecności Nabywcy.

10.6	Sprzedawca jest podmiotem uprawnionym do docho-
dzenia od firmy spedycyjnej wszelkich roszczeń związa-
nych z niewykonaniem lub nienależytym wykonaniem 
tej usługi.

10.7	W przypadku gdy, z chwilą dostarczenia zamówione-
go towaru do miejsca wskazanego przez Nabywcę, 
Nabywca odmawia przyjęcia pełnowartościowego to-
waru, Sprzedawca ma prawo do natychmiastowego od-
stąpienia od umowy. Przed odstąpieniem Sprzedawca 
może wyznaczyć Nabywcy dodatkowy termin przyję-
cia towaru z zagrożeniem, iż w razie bezskutecznego 
upływu wyznaczonego terminu odstąpi od umowy. 
Koszty składowania i transportu towaru w powyższym 
okresie ponosi Nabywca. Postanowienia §17 niniej-
szych warunków mają w takim wypadku odpowiednie  
zastosowanie.

10.7	W przypadku, kiedy firma spedycyjna nie ma możliwo-
ści dostarczenia zamawianego towaru do Nabywcy ze 
względu na zamknięty salon lub magazyn a Nabywca 
nie powiadomił Sprzedawcę o tej sytuacji z wcześniej-
szym wyprzedzeniem ponowna dostawa do Nabywcy 
jest odpłatna.

11.	Sposób i termin płatności

11.1	 Podstawą zapłaty są wystawione przez Sprzedawcę 
faktury.

11.2	Zapłata następuje w terminie podanym na fakturze, 
chyba że strony pisemnie uzgodniły inny termin.

11.3	Zapłata nastąpić może:

–	przelewem na rachunek bankowy Sprzedawcy,
–	przekazem pocztowym,
–	gotówką do kasy w siedzibie Sprzedawcy lub przed-

stawicielowi firmy spedycyjnej, która obsługuje dosta-
wy towarów Sprzedawcy (tzw. „Opcja za pobraniem”)

11.4	W przypadku zapłaty przelewem, dniem zapłaty jest 
dzień uznania rachunku bankowego Sprzedawcy.  

W przypadku zapłaty przekazem pocztowym, dniem 
zapłaty jest dzień otrzymania przez Sprzedawcę 
należności.

11.5	Sprzedawca może, bez podania przyczyn, uzależnić re-
alizację zawartej umowy od uprzedniej zapłaty całości 
ceny przez Nabywcę.

11.6	W przypadku jakiegokolwiek opóźnienia w  zapłacie 
Sprzedawca jest uprawniony do wstrzymania dalszej 
współpracy handlowej z Nabywcą oraz do niewydawa-
nia Nabywcy zamówionych przez niego towarów.

11.7	Płatności zaliczane są w pierwszej kolejności na po-
czet zaległych odsetek, a następnie na poczet wyma-
galnych wierzytelności, poczynając od najwcześniej 
wymagalnych.

12.	Przejście odpowiedzialności

12.1	W przypadku odbiorów własnych Nabywcy z  magazy-
nu Sprzedawcy, całkowita odpowiedzialność za towar 
przechodzi na Nabywcę z  chwilą jego odbioru w ma-
gazynie Sprzedawcy przez osobę upoważnioną przez 
Nabywcę.

12.2	W przypadku transportu do magazynu Nabywcy, cał-
kowita odpowiedzialność za towar przechodzi na Na-
bywcę z chwilą odbioru przesyłki przez Nabywcę od 
przewoźnika.

13.	Gwarancja

13.1	Sprzedawca udziela Nabywcy 36-miesięcznej gwarancji 
na kabiny, drzwi, parawany nawannowe, brodziki pod-
płytkowe oraz 24-miesięcznej gwarancji na brodziki, sy-
fony, odpływy liniowe i akcesoria. Okres gwarancji liczy 
się od dnia, w którym odpowiedzialność za zamówiony 
towar przeszła na finalnego nabywcę.

13.2	Zakres terytorialny gwarancji ogranicza się do obszaru 
Rzeczypospolitej Polskiej.

13.3	Gwarancja, o której mowa w ust. 1 obejmuje niezmien-
ną jakość (w tym np. kolor, oraz inne standardowe para-
metry towaru, określone we wzorcach katalogowych) 
pod warunkiem używania towaru zgodnie z jego prze-
znaczeniem oraz stosowaniem się użytkownika do in-
strukcji i informacji. Gwarancja nie obejmuje w szcze-
gólności wszelkiego rodzaju uszkodzeń mechanicznych 
towaru oraz innych uszkodzeń powstałych w wyniku 
jego nieprawidłowej eksploatacji albo niestosowania 
się użytkownika do instrukcji i informacji.

13.4	Zwyczajowo przyjęte w handlu lub nieznaczne odchy-
lenia w barwie i deseniu dostarczonych towarów od 
ich wzorców katalogowych nie uprawniają do złożenia 
reklamacji.

13.5	Nabywca zobowiązany jest do zbadania dostarczone-
go/odbieranego towaru pod względem zgodności jego 
ilości, rodzaju i jakości z danymi ustalonymi w umowie.

13.6	W przypadku zasadności reklamacji, Sprzedawca – we-
dług swojego wyboru – może:

–	usunąć wady;
–	wymienić towar na wolny od wad;
–	obniżyć cenę towaru i zwrócić różnicę Nabywcy;
–	odebrać wadliwy towar i zwrócić Nabywcy uiszczoną 

opłatę.
13.7	W zależności od wybranego przez Sprzedawcę spo-

sobu załatwienia reklamacji, o  którym to sposobie 
Sprzedawca jest zobowiązany poinformować Nabywcę  
w formie pisemnej, strony wspólnie ustalą termin, w któ-
rym Sprzedawca wywiąże się ze swojego zobowiązania.  
W przypadku towarów magazynowych termin ten nie 
może być jednak krótszy niż 7 (słownie: siedem) dni,  
a w przypadku towarów niestandardowych – niż 1 
(słownie: jeden) miesiąc.

13.8	W przypadku gdy reklamacja okaże się bezzasadna, 
wszelkie koszty poniesione przez Sprzedawcę w związ-
ku z jej zgłoszeniem przez Nabywcę pokrywa Nabywca.

13.9	Wszelkie dalej idące roszczenia Nabywcy są wyłączone. 
W szczególności Sprzedawca nie ponosi odpowiedzial-
ności za poniesioną przez Nabywcę szkodę (utracone 
korzyści i stratę majątkową).
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Bathroom ceramics too close to bath area – solution presented on the example of Eos series

Enclosure of concealed frame – solution presented on the example of Idea series
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14.	Odpowiedzialność Sprzedawcy z tytułu niewykonania lub 
nienależytego wykonania umowy

14.1	Odpowiedzialność Sprzedawcy z tytułu niewykonania 
lub nienależytego wykonania umowy jest ograniczona 
do:

–	uzgodnionej ceny towaru, który nie został dostarczo-
ny lub nie został dostarczony w terminie;

–	uzgodnionej ceny towaru, który został dostarczony  
z wadami.

14.2	Ograniczenia odpowiedzialności odszkodowawczej 
mają zastosowanie również w  stosunku do osób dzia-
łających na zlecenie Sprzedawcy, w  tym podwyko-
nawców, wykonawców, przedstawicieli, producentów  
i kontrahentów.

14.3	W wypadku dochodzenia roszczeń przez Nabywcę od 
więcej niż jednej z osób wymienionych w ust. 1 lub ust. 
2, ograniczenia wymienione w ust. 1 mają zastosowa-
nie do łącznej odpowiedzialności tych osób.

15.	Odpowiedzialność Nabywcy z tytułu niewykonania lub nie-
należytego wykonania umowy

15.1	W wypadku odmowy przyjęcia towaru w terminie, Na-
bywca zobowiązany jest do zapłaty na rzecz Sprzedaw-
cy kary umownej, stanowiącej równowartość zamówio-
nych, a nieodebranych lub nieprzyjętych przez niego 
towarów, powiększoną o koszty ich transportu, opako-
wania, spedycji, przechowywania i ubezpieczenia. Pod-
punkt ten dotyczy dostaw towarów niestandardowych.

15.2	Sprzedawca nie ponosi odpowiedzialności za żadne 
szkody wynikające z montażu niezgodnego z instrukcją, 
a przede wszystkim spowodowane montażem unie-
możliwiającym łatwy, bezkolizyjny demontaż wyrobu. 
Sprzedawca nie ponosi kosztów demontażu lub uszko-
dzenia elementów utrudniających dostęp do wyro-
bu (np: glazury czy innych materiałów zastosowanych 
do zabudowy produktu) ani kosztów przywrócenia 
tych elementów do stanu początkowego po naprawie 
gwarancyjnej.

15.3	W przypadku produktów niestandardowych, Nabywca 
ma obowiązek odebrania ich z magazynu sprzedawcy 
najpóźniej w ciągu 30 dni od daty, w której zostanie on 
poinformowany drogą mailową, iż produkt jest gotowy 
do wysyłki lub odbioru.

15.4	Po tym terminie Sprzedawca ma prawo obciążyć Na-
bywcę opłatą za magazynowanie produktu na miarę.  
Opłata wyniesie 80 zł netto za każdy dzień powyżej ter-
minu wymienionego w punkcie 15.3

16.	Zabezpieczenie roszczeń

16.1 Sprzedawca ma prawo do uzależnienia realizacji za-
mówienia od zabezpieczenia przez Nabywcę roszczeń, 
które przysługiwać będą wobec niego Sprzedawcy 
w związku z zawarciem umowy.

16.2 	 W celu zabezpieczenia swoich roszczeń wobec Na-
bywcy, Sprzedawca może, według własnego wyboru, 
zażądać od Nabywcy:

–	wystawienia na jego rzecz weksla własnego in blanco 
wraz z deklaracją wekslową;

–	uzyskania gwarancji bankowej w wypadku, gdy war-
tość jednorazowego zamówienia przekracza kwotę 
20 000 (słownie: dwadzieścia tysięcy) złotych brutto;

–	przewłaszczenia na swoją rzecz rzeczy ruchomych na-
leżących do Nabywcy;

–	udzielania poręczenia przez osobę trzecią zaakcepto-
waną przez Sprzedawcę;

–	ustanowienia zastawu na rzeczach ruchomych nale-
żących do Nabywcy;

–	cesji na jego rzecz wierzytelności przysługujących 
Nabywcy;

–	ustanowienia hipoteki na nieruchomościach należą-
cych do Nabywcy.

17.	Przeniesienie praw

Nabywca nie może przenosić praw i obowiązków wynikają-
cych z zawieranych umów sprzedaży na osoby trzecie bez pi-
semnej uprzedniej zgody Sprzedawcy.

18.	Części zamienne

18.1	Sprzedawca zobowiązuje się do sprzedawania na pi-
semne żądanie Nabywcy części zamiennych do zaku-
pionych towarów w okresie 10 (słownie: dziesięciu) lat 
od dnia wyprodukowania towarów. Pod pojęciem czę-
ści zamiennych należy rozumieć: profile uszczelniające 
i magnetyczne, wózki jezdne, rolki, szyby i inne podze-
społy kabin prysznicowych.

18.2	Sprzedaż części zamiennych odbywać się będzie od-
płatnie, w oparciu o obowiązujący w tym czasie cennik.

19.	Prawa autorskie

19.1	Sprzedawca zastrzega sobie prawa autorskie m.in. do 
wszelkich zdjęć, rysunków, ilustracji, kalkulacji i po-
zostałych dokumentów związanych z dostarczonym 
towarem.

19.2	Nabywca nie ma prawa, bez uprzedniej pisemnej zgody 
Sprzedawcy, do przekazywania, powielania, udostęp-
niania osobom trzecim lub rozpowszechniania w inny 
sposób dokumentów określonych w ust. 1.

20.	Tajemnica przedsiębiorstwa

Wszelkie informacje uzyskane przez Nabywcę od Sprzedaw-
cy, a dotyczące zasad kształtowania współpracy handlowej 
między Sprzedawcą a jego kontrahentami, sposobów orga-
nizacji produkcji, dystrybucji i reklamy, a  także stosowanej 
technologii oraz zmian i osiągnięć technicznych, stanowią 
tajemnicę przedsiębiorstwa w rozumieniu art. 11 ustawy 
o zwalczaniu nieuczciwej konkurencji.

21. Postanowienia przejściowe i końcowe

21.1	Wszelkie zmiany niniejszych warunków, jak również ich 
załączników, oraz wszelkie dokonywane na ich podsta-
wie lub związane z  nimi oświadczenia wymagają dla 
swej ważności zachowania formy pisemnej.

21.2	Prawem właściwym dla rozstrzygania wszelkich spo-
rów, mogących powstać na tle zawieranych umów 
sprzedaży, jest prawo polskie.

21.3	Sądem właściwym dla rozstrzygania sporów, mogą-
cych wyniknąć na tle zawieranych umów sprzedaży, 
jest rzeczowo właściwy sąd powszechny właściwy dla 
siedziby Sprzedawcy. Powyższe nie uwłacza jednakże 
uprawnieniu Sprzedawcy do wytoczenia powództwa 
przeciwko Nabywcy przed sąd powszechny, właściwy 
dla siedziby Nabywcy lub jego miejsca zamieszkania.

21.4	W sprawach nieuregulowanych w niniejszych warun-
kach zastosowanie mają przepisy kodeksu cywilnego.

21.5	Do umów sprzedaży zastosowanie mają postanowienia 
INCOTERMS 2000, chyba że niniejsze warunki lub za-
warta przez strony umowa stanowi inaczej.

21.6	Miejscem wykonania zobowiązania jest siedziba Sprze-
dawcy, chyba że zawarta przez strony umowa stanowi 
inaczej.

21.7	Nieważność jakichkolwiek postanowień niniejszych 
warunków nie powoduje nieważności pozostałych 
postanowień.

21.8	Warunki wchodzą w życie dnia 01.10.2020 r.

Radaway – Stan na 1.05.2025 r.
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Forumularz wieszak UR01
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ORDER FORM 
FOR TOWEL HANGER UR01

EXPLANATORY DRAWINGS THE HANGER SHALL BE  
MOUNTED ON:

(index number)

Version of the shower enclosure: 

Left

Right

Location of the hanger:

Sidewall

Front wall

Other ______________________________________________________________________

Version of the hanger:

„U” dimension

420 mm – min. glass width 480 mm (for R=30 mm)

520 mm – min. glass width 580 mm (for R=30 mm)

650 mm – min. glass width 710 mm (for R=30 mm)

If the form is not completed, the hanger will be 
mounted on the axis of the handle and 50mm from 
the edge of the cabin.

Location – width

Centered in relation to the width of the glass pane

Standard (dimension R=50 mm)

Other – dimension „R” 	 __________________________________

(min. 30 mm)

Location – height

Centered in relation to the shower enclosure height

In the axis of the door handle

Other – dimension „W” 	 __________________________________

Profile colour

Chrome

Black

Gold

Brushed Nickel

Brushed GunMetal

Brushed Copper

Brushed Gold

LEFT WALL
VARIANT

RIGHT WALL
VARIANT

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  467 O
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RYSUNKI POGLĄDOWE ZAMÓWIENIE WIESZAKA NA RĘCZNIK 
DO KABINY:

(model/indeks)

Wariant ściany:

Lewy

Prawy

Lokalizacja wieszaka:

Ściana boczna

Ściana stała frontu

Inna ________________________________________________________________________

Wariant wieszaka:

Wymiar „U”

420 mm – min. szer. szyby 480 mm, dla R=30 mm

520 mm – min. szer. szyby 580 mm, dla R=30 mm

650 mm – min. szer. szyby 710 mm, dla R=30 mm

Jeżeli formularz nie zostanie uzupełniony, wieszak 
zostanie zamontowany w osi uchwytu oraz 50 mm 
od krawędzi kabiny.

Położenie – szerokość

Wyśrodkowany względem szerokości szyby

Standard (wymiar R=50 mm)

Inne – wymiar „R” 	 __________________________________

(min. 30 mm)

Położenie – wysokość

Wyśrodkowany względem wysokości kabiny

W osi uchwytu drzwi

Inne – wymiar „W” 	 __________________________________

Kolor profilu

Chrom

Czarny

Złoty

Szczotkowany nikiel

Szczotkowany GunMetal

Szczotkowana miedź

Szczotkowany złoty

WARIANT ŚCIANY 
LEWY

WARIANT ŚCIANY 
PRAWY

FORMULARZ
ZAMÓWIENIA WIESZAKA NA RĘCZNIK UR01
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Kyntos - formularz

Dimensions are given in mm.468  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

FORM FOR 
CUTTING THE KYNTOS SHOWER TRAY

Cut only, no edge finishing

Cut with finishing, edge polishing and painting

ENQUIRY ORDER No.

OVERVIEW DRAWING OF CUT
Please sketch the desired cutting.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
A1’ =

A2’ =

OTHER VARIANTS OF CUTS 
A1 =

A1’ =

A2 =

A2’ =

STRAIGHT CUT

OTHER VARIANTS OF CUTS

OTHER VARIANTS OF CUTS

surface 
to be cut

Other cutting options available on individual request.

Directly on the floor

Installation method

Partial depression of 
the shower tray

Flush with the floor

468  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026 Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

Bez obróbki krawędzi	 – cena docięcia brodzika 164 zł brutto. Cena nie obejmuje obróbki krawędzi.
	 – termin wykonania 5 dni roboczych.

Z obróbką krawędzi 	 – cena docięcia brodzika 164 zł brutto + cena obróbki krawędzi 109 zł brutto.
	 – termin wykonania 5 dni roboczych.

ZAPYTANIE ZAMÓWIENIE Nr art.

RYSUNEK POGLĄDOWY DOCIĘCIA
Prosimy naszkicować pożądane docięcie.

DOCIĘCIE PROSTE:
A1’ =

A2’ =

POZOSTAŁE WARIANTY WYCIĘĆ:
A1 =

A1’ =

A2 =

A2’ =

DOCIĘCIE PROSTE

POZOSTAŁE WARIANTY WYCIĘĆ

POZOSTAŁE WARIANTY WYCIĘĆ

powierzchnia 
do przycięcia

Inne możliwości docięcia dostępne 
na indywidualne zapytanie.

Na podłodze

Sposób instalacji

Częściowo wpuszczony Zlicowany z podłogą

FORMULARZ 
DOCIĘCIE NA WYMIAR BRODZIKA KYNTOS
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Teos - formularz

Dimensions are given in mm. 2025-2026 EN Radaway  |  469

FORM FOR 
CUTTING THE TEOS SHOWER TRAY

Cut only, no edge finishing

Cut with finishing, edge polishing and painting

ENQUIRY ORDER No.

Directly on the floor

Installation method

Partial depression of 
the shower tray

Flush with the floor

STRAIGHT CUT OTHER VARIANTS OF CUTS

surface to be cut

OVERVIEW DRAWING OF CUT
Please sketch the desired cutting.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
A1 =

A2’* =

OTHER VARIANTS OF CUTS 
A1 =

A1’ =

A2* =

A2’* =

* depending on the dimension B – see the technical drawing in the 
catalogue

Other cutting options available on individual request.

2025-2026 PL Radaway  |  469Sugerowane ceny detaliczne podano w PLN. Wymiary podane są w mm.

POZOSTAŁE WARIANTY WYCIĘĆ

Bez obróbki krawędzi	 – cena docięcia brodzika 164 zł brutto. Cena nie obejmuje obróbki krawędzi.
	 – termin wykonania 5 dni roboczych.

Z obróbką krawędzi 	 – cena docięcia brodzika 164 zł brutto + cena obróbki krawędzi 109 zł brutto.
	 – termin wykonania 5 dni roboczych.

ZAPYTANIE ZAMÓWIENIE Nr art.

Na podłodze

Sposób instalacji

Częściowo wpuszczony Zlicowany z podłogą

FORMULARZ 
DOCIĘCIE NA WYMIAR BRODZIKA TEOS

DOCIĘCIE PROSTE POZOSTAŁE WARIANTY WYCIĘĆ

powierzchnia do przycięcia

RYSUNEK POGLĄDOWY DOCIĘCIA
Prosimy naszkicować pożądane docięcie.

DOCIĘCIE PROSTE:
A1 =

A2’* =

POZOSTAŁE WARIANTY WYCIĘĆ:
A1 =

A1’ =

A2* =

A2’* =

* w zależności od wymiaru B – patrz katalog

Inne możliwości docięcia dostępne 
na indywidualne zapytanie.



INSTRUKCJA ZAMAWIANIE KABINY PRYSZNICOWEJ  
ESSENZA (PRO) PTJ, NES PTJ

470  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

10080

9080

80100

8090

left version left version

wall „100 Z” wall „80 Z”

PTJ walls 100 Z x 80 S
385055-01-01

door left
385010-01-01L

wall „80 S”

PTJ walls 80 Z x 100 S
385054-01-01

door left
385010-01-01L

wall „100 S”

right version right version

wall „90 S”

PTJ walls 80 Z x 90 S
385052-01-01

door right
385010-01-01R

wall „80 Z” wall „80 S”

PTJ walls 90 Z x 80 S
385053-01-01

door right
385010-01-01R

wall „90 Z”

INSTRUCTIONS
FOR ORDERING ESSENZA (PRO) PTJ, NES PTJ  
SHOWER ENCLOSURE

470  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

10080

9080

80100

8090

wariant lewy wariant lewy

ścianka „100 Z” ścianka „80 Z”

PTJ ścianki 100 Z x 80 S

drzwi lewe

ścianka „80 S”

PTJ ścianki 80 Z x 100 S

drzwi lewe

ścianka „100 S”

wariant prawy wariant prawy

ścianka „90 S”

PTJ ścianki 80 Z x 90 S

drzwi prawe

ścianka „80 Z” ścianka „80 S”

PTJ ścianki 90 Z x 80 S

drzwi prawe

ścianka „90 Z”

INSTRUKCJA 
ZAMAWIANIE KABINY PRYSZNICOWEJ  
ESSENZA (PRO) PTJ, NES PTJ
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Radaway Sp. z o.o., ul. Rabowicka 59, Jasin, 62-020 Swarzędz, wpisana do Rejestru Przedsiębiorców prowadzonego przez Sąd Rejonowy  
w Poznaniu XXI Wydział Gospodarczy Krajowego Rejestru Sądowego pod numerem KRS 0000108778; kapitał zakładowy 650 000 zł; Regon:634341983; BDO 

000054696; NIP 972-10-38-109; tel. +48 61 835 75 10, fax +48 61 835 75 11,  
e-mail: office@radaway.pl, www.radaway.pl 

DEKLARACJA WŁAŚCIWOŚCI UŻYTKOWYCH 
NR 01/24/05/2021 

 
1. Niepowtarzalny kod identyfikacyjny wyrobu: 

Kabina prysznicowa, Drzwi prysznicowe, Ścianka prysznicowa, Parawan nawannowy  
Eos DWB,DWD,DWJ,DWS,PNW,PND,PNJ 

2. Numer typu, partii lub serii lub jakikolwiek inny element umożliwiający identyfikację wyrobu budowlanego, 
wymagany zgodnie z art. 11 ust. 4 

Kabiny prysznicowe, Drzwi prysznicowe, Ścianki prysznicowe, Parawany nawannowe z serii Eos 
3. Przewidziane przez producenta zamierzone zastosowanie lub zastosowania wyrobu budowlanego zgodnie 

z mającą zastosowanie zharmonizowaną specyfikacją techniczną: 
Higiena osobista 

4. Nazwa, zastrzeżona nazwa handlowa lub zastrzeżony znak towarowy oraz adres kontaktowy producenta, 
wymagany zgodnie z art. 11 ust. 5: 

 
Radaway Sp z o.o. 
ul. Rabowicka 59 
62-020 Swarzędz  

5. W stosownych przypadkach nazwa i adres kontaktowy upoważnionego przedstawiciela, którego 
pełnomocnictwo obejmuje zadania określone w art. 12 ust. 2: nie dotyczy 

6. System lub systemy oceny i weryfikacji stałości właściwości użytkowych wyrobu budowlanego określone  
w załączniku V: 

system 4 
7. W przypadku deklaracji właściwości użytkowych dotyczącej wyrobu budowlanego objętego normą 

zharmonizowaną: 
EN 14428:2004+A1:2008 

Określenie typu produktu oraz prowadzenie zakładowej kontroli produkcji przez producenta 
8. W przypadku deklaracji właściwości użytkowych dotyczącej wyrobu budowlanego, dla którego wydana 

została europejska ocena techniczna: nie dotyczy 
9. Deklarowane właściwości użytkowe: 

Zasadnicze charakterystyki Właściwości użytkowe Zharmonizowana specyfikacja 
techniczna 

Czystość spełnia 
EN 14428:2004+A1:2008 

 
Odporność na 
uderzenia/właściwości odłamków spełnia 

Trwałość spełnia 
 

10. Właściwości użytkowe wyrobu określone w pkt. 1 i 2 są zgodne z właściwościami użytkowymi 
deklarowanymi w pkt. 9. Niniejsza deklaracja właściwości użytkowych wydana zostaje na wyłączną 
odpowiedzialność producenta określonego w pkt. 4. 

       
       W imieniu producenta podpisał: 

          
Poznań, 24.05.2021 r.            Artur Haremski 

                    Dyrektor Zakładu Produkcyjnego  

 

 
 
                                                                                                                                                            

 
 

Radaway Sp. z o.o., ul. Rabowicka 59, Jasin, 62-020 Swarzędz, wpisana do Rejestru Przedsiębiorców prowadzonego przez Sąd Rejonowy  
w Poznaniu XXI Wydział Gospodarczy Krajowego Rejestru Sądowego pod numerem KRS 0000108778; kapitał zakładowy 650 000 zł; Regon:634341983; BDO 

000054696; NIP 972-10-38-109; tel. +48 61 835 75 10, fax +48 61 835 75 11,  
e-mail: office@radaway.pl, www.radaway.pl 

DEKLARACJA WŁAŚCIWOŚCI UŻYTKOWYCH 
NR 02/16/04/2019 

 
1. Niepowtarzalny kod identyfikacyjny wyrobu: 

Kabina prysznicowa, drzwi prysznicowe, ścianka prysznicowa, parawan nawannowy Nes 
DWB,DWD,DWJ,DWS,KDD,KDD-B,KDJ,KDJ-B,KDS,PND,PNJ,PTJ,PTD 

2. Numer typu, partii lub serii lub jakikolwiek inny element umożliwiający identyfikację wyrobu budowlanego, 
wymagany zgodnie z art. 11 ust. 4 

Kabiny prysznicowe, drzwi prysznicowe, ścianki prysznicowe, parawany nawannowe  
serii Nes  

3. Przewidziane przez producenta zamierzone zastosowanie lub zastosowania wyrobu budowlanego zgodnie z 
mającą zastosowanie zharmonizowaną specyfikacją techniczną: 

Higiena osobista 
4. Nazwa, zastrzeżona nazwa handlowa lub zastrzeżony znak towarowy oraz adres kontaktowy producenta, 

wymagany zgodnie z art. 11 ust. 5: 

 
Radaway Sp z o.o. 

ul. Rabowicka 59, Jasin  
62-020 Swarzędz 

5. W stosownych przypadkach nazwa i adres kontaktowy upoważnionego przedstawiciela, którego 
pełnomocnictwo obejmuje zadania określone w art. 12 ust. 2: nie dotyczy 

6. System lub systemy oceny i weryfikacji stałości właściwości użytkowych wyrobu budowlanego określone w 
załączniku V:     system 4 

7. W przypadku deklaracji właściwości użytkowych dotyczącej wyrobu budowlanego objętego normą 
zharmonizowaną: 

EN 14428:2004+A1:2008 
Określenie typu produktu oraz prowadzenie zakładowej kontroli produkcji przez producenta 

 
8. W przypadku deklaracji właściwości użytkowych dotyczącej wyrobu budowlanego,  

dla którego wydana została europejska ocena techniczna: nie dotyczy 
9. Deklarowane właściwości użytkowe: 

Zasadnicze charakterystyki Właściwości użytkowe Zharmonizowana specyfikacja 
techniczna 

Czystość spełnia 
EN 14428:2004+A1:2008 

 
Odporność na 
uderzenia/właściwości odłamków spełnia 

Trwałość spełnia 
 

10. Właściwości użytkowe wyrobu określone w pkt. 1 i 2 są zgodne z właściwościami użytkowymi deklarowanymi 
w pkt. 9. Niniejsza deklaracja właściwości użytkowych wydana zostaje  
na wyłączną odpowiedzialność producenta określonego w pkt. 4. 

W imieniu producenta podpisał: 

Jasin,16.04.2019 r.            
        Artur Haremski 
                           Dyrektor Zakładu Produkcyjnego  
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Declarations of Performance 
and Approvals
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Deklaracje właściwości  
użytkowych i atesty
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  700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

Arta DWJ I 693-707   793-807   893-907   993-1007                        

Arta DWJ II         892-910   992-1010   1092-1110   1192-1210 1292-1310 1392-1410            

Arta DWS             992-1008   1092-1108   1192-1208 1292-1308 1392-1408            

Arta DWJS                       1290-1310 1390-1410 1490-1510          

Arta DWB         892-906   992-1006                        

Arta DWD     795-807 845-857 895-907 945-957 995-1007 1045-1057 1095-1107 1145-1157 1195-1207                

Euphoria DWJ     794-812   894-912   994-1012   1094-1112   1194-1212 1294-1312              

Furo DWJ         890-908   990-1008   1090-1108   1190-1208 1290-1308 1390-1408 1490-1508 1590-1608        

Furo DWJ RH         890-908   990-1008                        

Furo DWD                       1290-1310 1390-1410 1490-1510 1590-1610   1790-1810 1990-2010

Espera Pro DWJ             990-1008   1090-1108   1190-1208   1390-1408   1590-1608        

Espera DWJ             990-1010   1090-1110   1190-1210   1390-1410   1590-1610        

Espera DWJ Mirror             990-1010       1190-1210   1390-1410            

Espera DWD                         1390-1410   1590-1610   1790-1810    

Idea (8) DWJ             987-1012   1087-1112   1187-1212 1287-1312 1387-1412 1487-1512 1587-1612        

Idea (8) DWD                         1385-1415 1485-1515 1585-1615 1685-1715 1785-1815 1885-1915 1985-2015

Essenza Pro (8) DWJ     792-808   892-908   992-1008   1092-1108   1192-1208 1292-1308              

Essenza 8 DWJ     789-812   889-919   989-1012   1089-1112   1189-1212 1289-1312              

Essenza DWJ     787-810   887-910   987-1010   1087-1110   1187-1210 1287-1310              

Essenza DWJS                 1085-1115   1185-1215 1285-1315 1385-1415            

Essenza DWB     787-805   887-905   987-1005                        

Fuenta DWJ     787-810   887-910   987-1010   1087-1110   1187-1210 1287-1310              

Fuenta DWJS                 1085-1115   1185-1215 1285-1315 1385-1415            

Fuenta DWB     787-805   887-905   987-1005                        

Carena DWJ         893-905   993-1005   1093-1105   1193-1205                

Carena DWB 693-705   793-805   893-905                            

Nes (8) DWJ I 680-710   780-810   880-910   980-1010                        

Nes (8) DWJ II     780-810   880-910   980-1010   1080-1110   1180-1210                

Nes (8) DWS             980-1010   1080-1110   1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410            

Nes (8) DWS B 880-910 980-1010 1080-1110 1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510

Nes (8) DWJS                     1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410            

Nes (8) DWB 680-710   780-810   880-910                            

Nes (8) DWD I 680-710 730-760 780-810 830-860  880-910 930-960 980-1010 1030-1060  1080-1110 1130-1160 1180-1210                

Nes (8) DWD II                       1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610 1680-1710 1780-1810 1880-1910 1980-2010

Eos DWJ I 690-710   790-810   890-910   990-1010                        

Eos DWJ II     780-810   880-910   980-1010   1080-1110   1180-1210                

Eos DWS             985-1010   1085-1110   1185-1210   1385-1410            

Eos DWJS                     1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410            

Eos DWB 690-710   790-810   890-910                            

Eos DWD I 690-710   790-810   890-910   990-1010       1190-1210                

Eos DWD II                       1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610 1680-1710 1780-1810 1880-1910 1980-2010

Torrenta DWJ     787-810   887-910   987-1010   1087-1110   1187-1210                

Torrenta DWJS                         1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610 1680-1710 1780-1810 1880-1910 1980-2010

Evo DW   720-760 770-810 820-860 870-910 920-960 970-1010 1020-1060 1070-1110   1170-1210                

Twist DW 685-710   785-810   885-910   985-1010                        

Premium Pro DWJ 980-1010 1080-1110 1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610

Premium Plus DWJ           925-965 975-1015 1025-1065 1075-1115  1125-1165 1175-1215 1275-1315 1375-1415 1475-1515          

Premium Plus DWD                         1375-1415 1475-1515 1575-1615   1775-1815    

Alienta DWJ 985-1015 1085-1115 1185-1215 1285-1315 1385-1415

472  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

SHOWER DOORS ADJUSTMENT RANGE
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ZAKRES REGULACJI DRZWI WNĘKOWYCH
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  700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

Arta DWJ I 693-707   793-807   893-907   993-1007                        

Arta DWJ II         892-910   992-1010   1092-1110   1192-1210 1292-1310 1392-1410            

Arta DWS             992-1008   1092-1108   1192-1208 1292-1308 1392-1408            

Arta DWJS                       1290-1310 1390-1410 1490-1510          

Arta DWB         892-906   992-1006                        

Arta DWD     795-807 845-857 895-907 945-957 995-1007 1045-1057 1095-1107 1145-1157 1195-1207                

Euphoria DWJ     794-812   894-912   994-1012   1094-1112   1194-1212 1294-1312              

Furo DWJ         890-908   990-1008   1090-1108   1190-1208 1290-1308 1390-1408 1490-1508 1590-1608        

Furo DWJ RH         890-908   990-1008                        

Furo DWD                       1290-1310 1390-1410 1490-1510 1590-1610   1790-1810 1990-2010

Espera Pro DWJ             990-1008   1090-1108   1190-1208   1390-1408   1590-1608        

Espera DWJ             990-1010   1090-1110   1190-1210   1390-1410   1590-1610        

Espera DWJ Mirror             990-1010       1190-1210   1390-1410            

Espera DWD                         1390-1410   1590-1610   1790-1810    

Idea (8) DWJ             987-1012   1087-1112   1187-1212 1287-1312 1387-1412 1487-1512 1587-1612        

Idea (8) DWD                         1385-1415 1485-1515 1585-1615 1685-1715 1785-1815 1885-1915 1985-2015

Essenza Pro (8) DWJ     792-808   892-908   992-1008   1092-1108   1192-1208 1292-1308              

Essenza 8 DWJ     789-812   889-919   989-1012   1089-1112   1189-1212 1289-1312              

Essenza DWJ     787-810   887-910   987-1010   1087-1110   1187-1210 1287-1310              

Essenza DWJS                 1085-1115   1185-1215 1285-1315 1385-1415            

Essenza DWB     787-805   887-905   987-1005                        

Fuenta DWJ     787-810   887-910   987-1010   1087-1110   1187-1210 1287-1310              

Fuenta DWJS                 1085-1115   1185-1215 1285-1315 1385-1415            

Fuenta DWB     787-805   887-905   987-1005                        

Carena DWJ         893-905   993-1005   1093-1105   1193-1205                

Carena DWB 693-705   793-805   893-905                            

Nes (8) DWJ I 680-710   780-810   880-910   980-1010                        

Nes (8) DWJ II     780-810   880-910   980-1010   1080-1110   1180-1210                

Nes (8) DWS             980-1010   1080-1110   1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410            

Nes (8) DWS B 880-910 980-1010 1080-1110 1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510

Nes (8) DWJS                     1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410            

Nes (8) DWB 680-710   780-810   880-910                            

Nes (8) DWD I 680-710 730-760 780-810 830-860  880-910 930-960 980-1010 1030-1060  1080-1110 1130-1160 1180-1210                

Nes (8) DWD II                       1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610 1680-1710 1780-1810 1880-1910 1980-2010

Eos DWJ I 690-710   790-810   890-910   990-1010                        

Eos DWJ II     780-810   880-910   980-1010   1080-1110   1180-1210                

Eos DWS             985-1010   1085-1110   1185-1210   1385-1410            

Eos DWJS                     1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410            

Eos DWB 690-710   790-810   890-910                            

Eos DWD I 690-710   790-810   890-910   990-1010       1190-1210                

Eos DWD II                       1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610 1680-1710 1780-1810 1880-1910 1980-2010

Torrenta DWJ     787-810   887-910   987-1010   1087-1110   1187-1210                

Torrenta DWJS                         1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610 1680-1710 1780-1810 1880-1910 1980-2010

Evo DW   720-760 770-810 820-860 870-910 920-960 970-1010 1020-1060 1070-1110   1170-1210                

Twist DW 685-710   785-810   885-910   985-1010                        

Premium Pro DWJ 980-1010 1080-1110 1180-1210 1280-1310 1380-1410 1480-1510 1580-1610

Premium Plus DWJ           925-965 975-1015 1025-1065 1075-1115  1125-1165 1175-1215 1275-1315 1375-1415 1475-1515          

Premium Plus DWD                         1375-1415 1475-1515 1575-1615   1775-1815    

Alienta DWJ 985-1015 1085-1115 1185-1215 1285-1315 1385-1415
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SOFT

474  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026

mm8GLASS

STANDARD OPTIONS

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

CHROME+ TECHNOLOGY 
Vertical profiles, hinges, handles, support 
bars are made in Chrome+ technology, 
which ensures higher gloss

FLUSH-FITTED HINGES OR ROLLERS
Hinges or rollers are flush-fitted with the glass pane  
– a flat surface facilitates the process of keeping the 
shower enclosure clean. 

GLASS THICKNESS
Tempered safety glass, thickness: 
8 mm, compliant with PN:EN 12150:1

TILTING THE DOOR 
Possibility to unlock and tilt the door to 
clean the cabin

EASYCLEAN® COATING 
As a standard, all glass items are covered 
with the EasyClean® coating that 
facilitates the process of keeping shower 
enclosure clean

POSSIBILITY OF MOUNTING  
WITHOUT A THRESHOLD STRIP 
More information can be found in the 
assembly instructions

DISABLED FRIENDLY

SHOWER TRAYS AND DRAIN LINES

THE SHOWER TRAY IS SUITABLE FOR 
FLUSH WITH THE FLOOR

STABLE LEGS WITH HEIGHT 
ADJUSTMENT  
(IN SET)

LOW SIPHON WITH THE POSSIBILITY 
OF CLEANING FROM THE TOP  
(IN SET)

WATERPROOF MEMBRANE COLLAR
Guarantees long and trouble-free use of 
the product

HIGH QUALITY MATERIALS 
The drain is made of the highest quality 
stainless steel. Siphon and other elements 
are made of equally resistant plastics

SOFT-CLOSE OPEN SYSTEM
A soft close-open system gently decelera-
tes the door into its final position

NON-SLIP
The shower tray has an anti-slip surface.

THE SIPHON HAS A STRAINER THAT 
FILTERS IMPURITIES

474  |  Radaway PL 2025-2026

OPCJE STANDARDOWE

KABINY PRYSZNICOWE

TECHNOLOGIA CHROME+
Profile pionowe oraz profil wspornika 
wykonane są w technologii Chrome+, 
zapewniającej większy połysk.
Szczegóły na str. 10.

ZLICOWANE ZAWIASY LUB ROLKI
Zawiasy lub rolki zlicowane z taflą szkła – płaska 
powierzchnia ułatwia czyszczenie kabiny prysznicowej.

GRUBOŚĆ SZKŁA
Szkło bezpieczne, hartowane, 
o grubości podanej w piktogramie, 
zgodne z normą PN:EN 12150:1.

SZKŁO
mm8

WYPINANE DRZWI
Możliwość wypięcia drzwi w celu łatwego  
czyszczenia kabiny.

POWŁOKA EASYCLEAN®

Wszystkie szkła w standardzie pokryte 
są powłoką EasyClean®, która ułatwia 
utrzymanie kabiny w czystości.
Szczegóły na str. 8.

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTAŻU  
BEZ LISTWY PROGOWEJ
Więcej szczegółów w instrukcji montażu.

PRODUKT PRZYJAZNY DLA OSÓB 
Z NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNOŚCIAMI

ODPŁYWY LINIOWE I BRODZIKI

BRODZIK MOŻNA  
ZLICOWAĆ Z PODŁOGĄ

STABILNE NÓŻKI  
Z REGULACJĄ WYSOKOŚCI
(W KOMPLECIE)

NISKI SYFON Z MOŻLIWOŚCIĄ  
CZYSZCZENIA OD GÓRY 
(W ZESTAWIE)

WODOODPORNY KOŁNIERZ  
MEMBRANOWY
Gwarantuje długie i bezproblemowe 
użytkowanie produktu.

WYSOKIEJ JAKOŚCI MATERIAŁY 
Odpływ jest wykonany z najwyższej jakości 
stali nierdzewnej. Syfon i inne elementy są 
wykonane z równie wytrzymałych tworzyw 
sztucznych.

SOFT CLOSE-OPEN
System soft close-open wyhamowujący 
drzwi podczas otwierania i zamykania.

BRODZIK POSIADA  
POWIERZCHNIĘ  
ANTYPOŚLIZGOWĄ

SYFON POSIADA DODATKOWE SITKO 
FILTRUJĄCE NIECZYSTOŚCI
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

PROFILE CHROME+
If you can not find suitable shower 
enclosure or shower door for your 
bathroom, then you can use extension 
profiles. Information about the profiles 
can be found on the page of particular 
model of the cabin Details on p. 12.

MADE TO MEASURE
Should you not find in our standard 
offer a shower enclosure that meets 
your requirements, there is a possibility 
to order tailor–made products (details 
on p. 7 or on our website  
www.radaway.eu)

POSSIBILITY OF USING  
TELESCOPIC SUPPORT BAR
Shower enclosures come in standard 
with stabilizer mounted to the wall.  
If the situation in the bathroom does 
not allow you mount such a stabilizer, 
there is possibility to buy a telescopic 
support bar mounted to the ceiling.  
Details on p. 72.

REPLACEMENT OF GASKETS
In products marked with this symbol, 
there is possibility of paid replacement 
of the transparent gaskets for black 
ones. Details on p. 17.

GLASS VARIANTS
Product is available in  
several glass variants. 
Details on p. 11.

 

EXTENSION PROFILES
If you can not find suitable shower 
enclosure or shower door for your 
bathroom, then you can use extension 
profiles. Details on p. 21.

+2÷4 cm

MAXIMUM HEIGHT
Details on p. 16.

23
0 

cm

MAX

PRINT/ENGRAVING 
ON GLASS
Details on 
p. 24/28.

TOWEL HANGER
Possibility to order a rail hanger,  
ideal for hanging a towel.  
Details on p. 14.

POSSIBILITY OF USING INSIDE 
BRACKETS
Details on p. 17.

EXCHANGE OF HANDLE FOR A 
HOLE CUT IN GLASS
Possibility of replacing the standard 
handle with a 35×120 mm hole cut in 
the glass pane. 
Details on p. 15.

BIFOLD HANDLE
Additional handle for bifold shower 
enclosures, shower doors and bathtub 
screens. Details on p. 14.

CHANGING THE COLOUR  
OF THE HANDLES
Please note it clearly in the order 
and specify the article number of 
appropriate handle. Details on p. 16.

STABILIZER L (SL)
Stabilizer L (SL) is adjustable. It is 
designed for mounting on glass with a 
thickness of 6 and 8 mm up to a width 
of 1200 mm. Details on p. 13.

WIDER ENTRANCE
It is possible to extend the entrance 
by 30 mm by replacing the vertical 
handle with a round handle.
Details on p. 15.

+30 mm

POSSIBILITY OF PAID 
CONVERSION  
OF THE HANDLES
Details on p. 16.

DOPASUJ KABINĘ DO SWOJEJ ŁAZIENKI
Kabiny oznaczone tym symbolem wyko-
nujemy również jako produkty niestan-
dardowe, np. o nietypowych wymiarach, 
ze skosami, wycięciami pod siedzisko czy 
wannę. Więcej informacji na str. 7  
oraz na www.radaway.pl.

OPCJE DODATKOWE

WIESZAK NA RĘCZNIK
Możliwość zamówienia wieszaka re-
lingowego, idealnego do zawieszenia 
ręcznika. Szczegóły na str. 14.

MOŻLIWOŚĆ ZASTOSOWANIA
STABILIZATORA TELESKOPOWEGO
Możliwość zakupu teleskopowego 
stabilizatora dosufitowego. 
Szczegóły na str. 72.

MOŻLIWOŚĆ ZASTOSOWANIA
KLAMER WEWNĘTRZNYCH
Szczegóły na str. 17.

WYMIANA USZCZELEK
W wybranych modelach, oznaczonych 
symbolem przedstawionym obok, 
jest możliwość odpłatnej wymiany 
uszczelek przejrzystych na czarne. 
Szczegóły na str. 17.

WYMIANA UCHWYTU NA OTWÓR
Możliwość odpłatnej wymiany standar-
dowego uchwytu na otwór o wymiarze 
35x120 mm wycinany w tafli szkła.
Patrz str. 15.

WARIANTY SZKŁA
Produkt dostępny w kilku wariantach 
szkła. Szczegóły na str. 11.

PROFILE CHROME+
Możliwość zamówienia profili piono-
wych oraz profilu wspornika w techno-
logii Chrome+, zapewniającej większy 
połysk. Szczegóły na str. 12.

PROFILE POSZERZAJĄCE
Możliwość powiększenia wymiaru 
nominalnego kabiny lub drzwi 
wnękowych. Szczegóły na str. 21.

UCHWYT BIFOLD
Dodatkowy uchwyt do kabin prysznico-
wych, drzwi wnękowych i parawanów 
z drzwiami składanymi (bifold). 
Szczegóły na str. 14.

ZAMIANA KOLORU UCHWYTÓW
Możliwość nieodpłatnej zamiany 
uchwytów z elementami TPE w kolorze 
czarnym na uchwyty z elementami TPE 
w kolorze grafitowym. 
Szczegóły na str. 16.

MAKSYMALNA WYSOKOŚĆ
Szczegóły na str. 16.

STABILIZATOR KĄTOWY L
Stabilizator kątowy L posiada mozliwość 
regulacji. Przeznaczony jest do montażu 
na szkle o grubości 6 i 8 mm do 
szerokości 1200 mm. Patrz str. 13.

SZERSZE WEJŚCIE
Możliwość poszerzenia wejścia 
o 30 mm poprzez zamianę uchwytu 
pionowego na uchwyt okrągły.  
Szczegóły na str. 15.

OPCJA WYMIANY 
UCHWYTÓW
Możliwość odpłatnej 
zamiany uchwytów. 
Szczegóły na str. 16.

DRUK/GRAWER  
NA SZKLE
Szczegóły  
na str. 24/28.

 

+2÷4 cm
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 Nes PDD I�  FILE 276
 Eos PDD I�  FILE 314

 Nes PDD II�  FILE 276
 Eos PDD II�  FILE 314

 Euphoria PDD�  FILE 96
        Essenza Pro PDD�  FILE 164
  Essenza PDD�  FILE 186
 Fuenta PDD�  FILE 222
 Torrenta PDD�  FILE 318

 Torrenta PDJ�  FILE 320

  Idea PDD�  FILE 130 
  Premium Pro PDD�  FILE 346
 Premium Plus A/E�  FILE 358
  Alienta A/E�  FILE 372

 Premium Plus B�  FILE 360

 Chrome  Brushed Nickel  Brushed Gold  Brushed Copper Brushed GunMetal Chrome+  Black Gold  White  Frame  Factory

Kabiny narożne prostokątne i pięciokątne

 Arta (QL) Arta KDJ I�  FILE 80
         
 Nes (8) KDJ I�  FILE 230
 Eos KDJ I�  FILE 286

 Arta KDJ II�  FILE 82
       Nes (8) KDJ II�  FILE 234
 Eos KDJ II�  FILE 288

 Arta QL / Arta KDD I�  FILE 86
    Nes 8 KDD I�  FILE 238
     Nes KDD I�  FILE 238
 Eos KDD I�  FILE 294

 Arta KDD II�  FILE 86
       Nes (8) KDD II  FILE 240
 Eos KDD II�  FILE 296

 Arta KDS I�  FILE 87
       Nes (8) KDS I�  FILE 248
 Eos KDS I�  FILE 314

 Arta KDS II�  FILE 87
  Nes (8) KDS II�  FILE 250
 Eos KDS II�  FILE 290

 Essenza KDJ B�  FILE 192
 Fuenta KDJ B�  FILE 222
       Nes (8) KDJ B�  FILE 236
 Eos KDJ B�  FILE 292

        
 Nes KDD B / KDD I�  FILE 244

        
 Nes KDD B / KDD II�  FILE 246

 Arta DWD+S�  FILE 87
       Nes (8) DWD+S�  FILE 256
 Eos DWD+S�  FILE 300

 Twist DW+S�  FILE 340

       Furo KDJ (RH)�  FILE 100
 Espera Pro KDJ�  FILE 116
 Espera KDJ�  FILE 122
   Idea 8 (QL) KDJ�  FILE 132-134
      Idea KDJ�  FILE 136
  Premium Pro KDJ�  FILE 348
 Premium Plus DWJ+S�  FILE 364
 Alienta DWJ+S�  FILE 376

       Furo KDD�  FILE 102
       Furo SL KDD�  FILE 104
 Espera KDD�  FILE 124
   Idea 8 (QL) KDD    FILE 138-140
      Idea KDD �  FILE 142
  Premium Pro KDD�  FILE 350
 Premium Plus C/D�  FILE 362
  Alienta C/D�  FILE 374

 Premium Plus DWD+S�  FILE 364

  Idea KDS�  FILE 144  Evo DW+S�  FILE 334  Carena KDJ�  FILE 227

 Euphoria KDJ�  FILE 92
        
 Essenza Pro (8) KDJ  FILE  166-168
        
 Essenza (8) KDJ �  FILE 188-190
 Fuenta KDJ�  FILE 216
 Torrenta KDJ�  FILE 322-324

 Euphoria KDD�  FILE 96
         
 Essenza Pro KDD�  FILE 170
  Essenza KDD�  FILE 194
 Fuenta KDD�  FILE 222
 Torenta KDD�  FILE 326

 Arta KDD B�  FILE 87
 Essenza KDD B�  FILE 196
 Fuenta KDD B �  FILE 218
       Nes (8) KDD B  FILE 242
 Eos KDD B�  FILE 298

       Nes PTJ�  FILE 252        Nes PTD�  FILE 254

        
 Essenza Pro (8) PTJ� FILE 172-174
        
 Essenza (8) PTJ�  FILE 198-200

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Quadrant

KABINY PRYSZNICOWE

Kabiny narożne półokrągłe



 

 Arta Walk-In�  FILE 56
 Eos Walk-In�  FILE 70

    Modo (X/New) I�  FILE 74
 Euphoria Walk-in I�  FILE 73

       Furo Walk-in�  FILE 58
       Furo SL Walk-in�  FILE 60
 Espera Pro Walk-in�  FILE 62

  Modo New II + SW�  FILE 40
  Modo New IV�  FILE 50
 Euphoria Wak-in II�  FILE 73
 Euphoria Walk-In VI�  FILE 54

       Modo (F/SL) III�  FILE 46
           
 Modo (X/New) III�  FILE 48
        Modo SL III�  FILE 48
         
 Essenza Pro (8) Walk-in III�  FILE 66
 Euphoria Walk-in III�  FILE 73

  Volta II�  FILE 53
       Modo XL�  FILE 52
       Modo F II�  FILE 36
       Modo F SL II�  FILE 38
          Modo (X/New) II     FILE 40, 44
        Modo SL II�  FILE 46
       Modo New II z wieszakiem�  FILE 42
 Euphoria Walk-in V�  FILE 54
         
 Essenza Pro (8) Walk-In II� FILE 64-66
    Nes Walk-in II�  FILE 68

 Euphoria Walk-In IV�  FILE 54
        
 Nes (8) Walk-in KDD II� FILE 68, 240

        
 Nes (8) Walk-in KDD B�  FILE 68, 242

 

 Premium Plus P�  FILE 361

�  FILE 8

 

 Euphoria KDJ+S�  FILE 97
         
 Essenza Pro KDJ+S�  FILE 176
       Essenza KDJ+S   FILE 202
 Fuenta KDJ+S�  FILE 223
 Torrenta KDJ+S�  FILE 328

 Euphoria KDJ P�  FILE 97
 Arta DWD+2S�  FILE 88
  Nes (8) DWD+2S�  FILE 258
 Eos DWD+2S�  FILE 302

  Idea KDJ+S�  FILE 146
 Premium Plus DWJ+2S�  FILE 364
 Alienta DWJ+2S�  FILE 376

 Premium Plus DWD+2S�  FILE 364  Evo DW+2S�  FILE 334

 

10 mm
       Modo XL
          Modo X

8 mm

          Modo New
        Modo SL
       Modo F / F SL
  Volta II
 Euphoria Walk-In
       Essenza Pro (8) Walk-In II
 Arta Walk-In

 Arta QL
 Arta 
    Nes 8

 Euphoria
       Essenza Pro 8
       Essenza 8

       Furo
       Furo SL
  Furo RH
 Espera Pro
 Espera
   Idea 8 / 8 QL

6 mm
        Essenza Pro Walk-In
  Nes Walk-in 
 Eos Walk-In

         Nes
 Eos

        Essenza Pro 
       Essenza 
 Fuenta
 Torrenta

 Carena  Twist
         Idea
  Premium Pro

5/6 mm  Premium Plus

5 mm   Alienta

4/5 mm  Evo

 Chrome  Brushed Nickel  Brushed Gold  Brushed Copper Brushed GunMetal Chrome+  Black Gold  White  Frame  Factory

U-Shape

Wall-adjacent rectangular

Walk-in

GLASS THICKNESS

Glass  
thick-
ness

Kabiny przyścienne półokrągłe

Kabiny przyścienne prostokątne

Kabiny Walk-in

GRUBOŚĆ SZKŁA

Grubość 
szkła



 Arta (QL) DWJ I�  FILE 84
         Nes (8) DWJ I�  FILE 260
 Eos DWJ I�  FILE 304

 Arta DWB�  FILE 89
 Essenza DWB�  FILE 210
 Fuenta DWB�  FILE 223
 Carena DWB�  FILE 227
       Nes (8) DWB�  FILE 270
 Eos DWB�  FILE 310

       Furo DWJ �  FILE 106
  Furo DWJ RH �  FILE 107
       Furo SL DWJ �  FILE 108
 Espera Pro DWJ�  FILE 118
 Espera DWJ�  FILE 126
   Idea 8 DWJ�  FILE 148
         Idea DWJ�  FILE 150
  Premium Pro DWJ�  FILE 352
 Premium Plus DWJ�  FILE 366
  Alienta DWJ�  FILE 378

 Arta DWJ II�  FILE 88
       Nes (8) DWJ II�  FILE 262
 Eos DWJ II�  FILE 306

 Euphoria DWJ�  FILE 94
         
 Essenza Pro (8) DWJ�  FILE 180
        
 Essenza (8) DWJ�  FILE 206 
 Fuenta DWJ�  FILE 220
 Torrenta DWJ�  FILE 330

 Evo DW�  FILE 336

 Arta (QL) DWS�  FILE 88
       Nes (8) DWS�  FILE 264
 Eos DWS�  FILE 308

 Carena DWJ�  FILE 226

       Furo DWD�  FILE 110
 Espera DWD�  FILE 127
   Idea 8 DWD�  FILE 152
        Idea DWD�  FILE 154
 Premium Plus DWD�  FILE 366

 Arta DWJS�  FILE 89
       Nes (8) DWJS�  FILE 268
 Eos DWJS�  FILE 315

  Essenza DWJS�  FILE 208
 Fuenta DWJS�  FILE 223 
 Torrenta DWJS�  FILE 331

 Twist DW�  FILE 342

 Arta (QL) DWD�  FILE 89
       Nes (8) DWD I�  FILE 272
 Eos DWD I�  FILE 312

        
 Nes (8) DWD II FILE 274
 Eos DWD II�  FILE 315

        
 Nes (8) DWS B�  FILE 266

 Chrome  Brushed Nickel  Brushed Gold  Brushed Copper Brushed GunMetal Chrome+  Black Gold  White  Frame  Factory

 Chrome  Brushed Nickel  Brushed Gold  Brushed Copper Brushed GunMetal Chrome+  Black Gold  White  Frame  Factory

 Arta (QL) PNJ I�  FILE 384
          
 Nes (8) PNJ I�  FILE 382
 Eos PNJ I�  FILE 383

 Carena PNJ I�  FILE 384

          Modo PNJ II�  FILE 385
       Modo F SL PNJ II�  FILE 386
        Modo SL PNJ II�  FILE 387
        Essenza Pro PNJ II�  FILE 388
         Idea PNJ II�  FILE 389
 Torrenta PNJ II�  FILE 390

 Arta PND I�  FILE 394
 Essenza PND I�  FILE 391
 Fuenta PND I�  FILE 392
       Nes (8) PND I� FILE 393
 Eos PND I�  FILE 394

 Carena PND I�  FILE 394  Eos PNW�  FILE 395

       Nes (8) PND II�  FILE 402 
 Eos PND II�  FILE 404

 Euphoria PND II�  FILE 404
         
 Essenza Pro PND II�  FILE 399
        
 Essenza 8 SL PND II�  FILE 400
        
 Essenza PND II�  FILE 401
 Torrenta PND II�  FILE 403

       Furo PND II�  FILE 396
       Furo SL PND II�  FILE 398

  Idea PN DWJ�  FILE 405
 Vesta DWJ�  FILE 406

  Idea PN DWD�  FILE 407
 Vesta DWD�  FILE 408

  Idea PN DWJ+S�  FILE 409
 Vesta DWJ+S�  FILE 409

 Vesta DWD+S�  FILE 409

SHOWER DOORS

BATHTUB SCREENS

DRZWI WNĘKOWE

PARAWANY NAWANNOWE



SQUARE AND RECTANGULAR SHOWER TRAYS
A2   A1 70 80 90 100

75
Delos D,

Delos D with panel
Delos D,

Delos D with panel
Delos D,

Delos D with panel

80

Kyntos C, Teos C, Zantos C, Doros Plus C, 
Doros C, Doros C Compact, Delos C, Delos C 

with panel, Argos C, Argos C with panel, 
Rodos C, Korfu C, Siros C, Siros C Compact, 

Naxos C

90
Doros Plus F, Doros F, 

Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Doros D Stone, Doros D Compact 
Stone, Argos D, Argos D with panel, Laros D 

Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F

Kyntos C, Teos C, Zantos C, Giaros C, 
Doros Plus C, Doros C, Doros C Compact, 
Doros C Stone, Doros C Compact Stone, 

Delos C, Delos C with panel, Argos C, 
Argos C with panel, Rodos C, Rodos C 

Compact, Korfu C, Siros C, Siros C 
Compact, Naxos C

100
Kyntos F, Teos F, 

Doros Plus F, Doros F, 
Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Doros D Stone, Doros D Compact 
Stone, Argos D, Argos D with panel, Laros D 
Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F, Zantos F, Doros 
Plus F, Doros F, Doros F Compact, Doros F 

Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Doros D Stone, Doros D 
Compact Stone, Argos D, Argos D 

with panel, Laros D Compact, Kyntos F, 
Teos F, Zantos F

Kyntos C, Teos C, Giaros C, 
Doros Plus C, Doros C, 

Doros C Compact, Rodos 
C Compact, Delos C, 
Delos C with panel, 

Argos C, Argos C 
with panel

110
Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros 

D Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Argos D, Argos D with panel, 

Kyntos F, Teos F

120
Kyntos F, Teos F, 

Doros Plus F, Doros F, 
Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, 
Doros D Compact, Argos D, Argos D 

with panel, Laros D Compact, Kyntos F, 
Teos F, Zantos F, Doros Plus F, Doros F, 

Doros F Compact, Doros F Stone, Doros F 
Compact Stone

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Argos D, Argos D with panel, 

Laros D Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F, 
Zantos F, Doros Plus F, Doros F, Doros 

F Compact, Doros F Stone, Doros F 
Compact Stone

Giaros D, Doros Plus 
D, Doros D, Doros D 

Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F

130
Kyntos F, Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, 

Doros F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone
Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D Compact, 

Kyntos F, Teos F

140 Kyntos F, Teos F
Kyntos F, Teos F, Doros Plus F, Doros F, 

Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Argos D, Argos D with panel, 
Kyntos F, Teos F , Doros F, Doros F 
Compact, Doros F Stone, Doros F 

Compact Stone

Kyntos F, Teos F, Doros F, 
Doros F Compact, Doros 

F Stone, Doros F Compact 
Stone

150
Kyntos F, Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, 

Doros F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

Argos D, Argos D with panel, Kyntos F, 
Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, Doros 

F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

160 Kyntos F, Teos F
Kyntos F, Teos F, Doros F, Doros F Compact, 

Doros F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

Argos D, Argos D with panel, Kyntos F, 
Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, Doros 

F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone
Kyntos F, Teos F

180 Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F

210 Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F

QUANDRANT SHOWER TRAYS  
– SYMMETRIC AND ASYMMETRIC

A2   A1 80 85 90 100

80

Kyntos A, Doros Plus A, Doros A, Doros A 
Compact, Doros A Stone, Doros A Compact 

Stone, Delos A, Patmos A, Patmos A Compact, 
Rodos A Compact, Samos A, Indos A, Korfu A, 

Siros A, Siros A Compact, Naxos A

85
Delos A,  

Laros A Compact

90 Delos E, Delos E Compact Siros E Compact

Kyntos A, Zantos A, Giaros A, Doros Plus A, 
Doros A, Doros A Compact, Doros A Stone, 
Doros A Compact Stone, Argos A, Delos A, 

Patmos A, Patmos A Compact, Rodos A 
Compact, Samos A, Indos A, Korfu A, Siros A, 

Siros A Compact, Naxos A

Delos P,  
Delos P with panel

100
Patmos E, Laros E Compact, Korfu E, Tasos E, 

Tasos Plus E, Delos E, Delos E Compact
Delos E, Delos E Compact

Kyntos A, Argos A,  
Delos A, Patmos A

120 Patmos E, Korfu E

Brodziki kwadratowe i prostokątne

A2   A1 70 80 90 100

75
Delos D,

Delos D z obudową
Delos D,

Delos D z obudową
Delos D,

Delos D z obudową

80

Kyntos C, Teos C, Zantos C, Doros Plus C, 
Doros C, Doros C Compact, Delos C, Delos C 

z obudową, Argos C, Argos C z obudową, 
Rodos C, Korfu C, Siros C, Siros C Compact, 

Naxos C

90
Doros Plus F, Doros F, 

Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Doros D Stone, Doros D Compact 

Stone, Argos D, Argos D z obudową, 
Laros D Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F

Kyntos C, Teos C, Zantos C, Giaros C, 
Doros Plus C, Doros C, Doros C Compact, 
Doros C Stone, Doros C Compact Stone, 

Delos C, Delos C z obudową, Argos C, 
Argos C z obudową, Rodos C, Rodos C 

Compact, Korfu C, Siros C, Siros C 
Compact, Naxos C

100
Kyntos F, Teos F, 

Doros Plus F, Doros F, 
Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Doros D Stone, Doros D Compact 
Stone, Argos D, Argos D z obudową, Laros D 
Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F, Zantos F, Doros 
Plus F, Doros F, Doros F Compact, Doros F 

Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Doros D Stone, Doros D 
Compact Stone, Argos D, Argos D 

z obudową, Laros D Compact, Kyntos F, 
Teos F, Zantos F

Kyntos C, Teos C, Giaros C, 
Doros Plus C, Doros C, 

Doros C Compact, Rodos 
C Compact, Delos C, 
Delos C z obudową, 

Argos C, Argos C 
z obudową

110
Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros 

D Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Argos D, Argos D z obudową, 

Kyntos F, Teos F

120
Kyntos F, Teos F, 

Doros Plus F, Doros F, 
Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, 
Doros D Compact, Argos D, Argos D 

z obudową, Laros D Compact, Kyntos F, 
Teos F, Zantos F, Doros Plus F, Doros F, 

Doros F Compact, Doros F Stone, Doros F 
Compact Stone

Giaros D, Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D 
Compact, Argos D, Argos D z obudową, 

Laros D Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F, 
Zantos F, Doros Plus F, Doros F, Doros 

F Compact, Doros F Stone, Doros F 
Compact Stone

Giaros D, Doros Plus 
D, Doros D, Doros D 

Compact, Kyntos F, Teos F

130
Kyntos F, Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, 

Doros F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone
Doros Plus D, Doros D, Doros D Compact, 

Kyntos F, Teos F

140 Kyntos F, Teos F
Kyntos F, Teos F, Doros Plus F, Doros F, 

Doros F Compact

Giaros D, Argos D, Argos D z obudową, 
Kyntos F, Teos F , Doros F, Doros F 
Compact, Doros F Stone, Doros F 

Compact Stone

Kyntos F, Teos F, Doros F, 
Doros F Compact, Doros 

F Stone, Doros F Compact 
Stone

150
Kyntos F, Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, 

Doros F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

Argos D, Argos D z obudową, Kyntos F, 
Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, Doros 

F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

160 Kyntos F, Teos F
Kyntos F, Teos F, Doros F, Doros F Compact, 

Doros F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone

Argos D, Argos D z obudową, Kyntos F, 
Teos F , Doros F, Doros F Compact, Doros 

F Stone, Doros F Compact Stone
Kyntos F, Teos F

180 Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F

210 Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F Kyntos F, Teos F

Brodziki półokrągłe – symetryczne i asymetryczne

A2   A1 80 85 90 100

80

Kyntos A, Doros Plus A, Doros A, Doros A 
Compact, Doros A Stone, Doros A Compact 

Stone, Delos A, Patmos A, Patmos A Compact, 
Rodos A Compact, Samos A, Indos A, Korfu A, 

Siros A, Siros A Compact, Naxos A

85
Delos A,  

Laros A Compact

90 Delos E, Delos E Compact Siros E Compact

Kyntos A, Zantos A, Giaros A, Doros Plus A, 
Doros A, Doros A Compact, Doros A Stone, 
Doros A Compact Stone, Argos A, Delos A, 

Patmos A, Patmos A Compact, Rodos A 
Compact, Samos A, Indos A, Korfu A, Siros A, 

Siros A Compact, Naxos A

Delos P,  
Delos P z obudową

100
Patmos E, Laros E Compact, Korfu E, Tasos E, 

Tasos Plus E, Delos E, Delos E Compact
Delos E, Delos E Compact

Kyntos A, Argos A,  
Delos A, Patmos A

120 Patmos E, Korfu E
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Radaway Sp. z o.o.
Jasin, ul. Rabowicka 59  
62-020 Swarzędz, Poland
www.radaway.eu

Carini Stores Ltd
St Venera
+356 2144 0202
sales@carinibathrooms.com
www.radaway.eu 

RADAWAY ROMANIA
Str. Drumul între Tarlale, nr. 160-174,  
Sector 3, Bucharest, Corp C, Depozit 8
Tel: +40 21 4670335
Fax: +40 21 4670336
e-mail: office@radaway-romania.ro
www.radaway-romania.ro 

HIDROTREND S.R.O.
Novozámocká 58/A, 949 05 Nitra
tel 037/651 6868, fax 037/658 0570
Mobil: +421 903 535 145
e-mail: info@hidrotrend.sk
www.radaway.sk

ТОВ „Радавей Україна”
29000 м. Хмельницький
проспект Миру 99/101

Регіональні представники:
Захід, Центр-Північ:  
+38067 380 8681, p.kostyuk@radaway.pl 
Центр-Захід:  
+38067 532 2735, v.tereshko@radaway.ua 
Південь-Схід:  
+398067 311 2173, a.shemjatin@radaway.pl 

Відділ обслуговування клієнтів:
Житомир, Київ, Чернігів, Вінниця,  
Черкаси, Кропивницький, Одеса, Миколаїв,  
Херсон, мережа Лео Кераміка 
+38067 311 3903, biuroUA@radaway.ua 

Рівне, Луцьк, Львів, Тернопіль, Хмельницький,  
Ужгород, Івано-Франківськ, Чернівці, Суми, 
Полтава, Харків, Дніпро, Запоріжжя
+38067 827 9080, officeua@radaway.ua 

Відділ нестандартів 
+38067 557 0408, nestandart@radaway.ua 

Сервісна служба 
+38067 382 99 61, serwisua@radaway.ua 

www.radaway.ua

RADAWAY GULF 
SANITARY WARE TRADING L.L.C
Al Quoz Industrial Zone 4 warehouse 41,
Office number 5 street 24, Dubai, U.A.E
Tel.: +971 55 889 1636
e-mail: office@radaway.ae
www.radaway.ae

MT

RO

SK

UA

UAE

CMS ME & A LTD
Filias 51
2480 Tseri, Nicosia
Cyprus
Tel.: +357 99 640051 
e-mail: info@cmsmea.com
www.radaway.eu

PARAMONT CZ s.r.o.
Třebíčská 194
594 01 Velké Meziříčí
Tel.: +420 737 999 002
e-mail: �info@paramont.cz,  

cejkova@paramont.cz
www.radaway.cz

MÉTA HUNGARY KFT.
6000 Kecskemét, Matkói út. 16.
Tel.: +36 76 441 170 
Fax: +36 76 540 255
e-mail: info@radaway.hu
www.radaway.hu

Bathroom Store Ireland
Unit 2, TCS Buildings, Coes Rd,  
Dundalk, Co. Louth, A91 H300, Ireland
Tel.: +353 (0) 42 942 2401
hello@bathroomatore.ie
bathroomstore.ie
www.radaway.eu 

Kreacasa SRL
Via Roma, 6/2
31048 San Biagio di Callalta (TV)
+39 0422 1834841
commerciale@radawayitalia.it
www.radaway.it 

UAB Praimas
Lakūnų g. 51, 09108 Vilnius, Lietuva
Tel.: +370 607 70006
e-mail: info@praimas.lt
www.radaway.lt

SIA “ARTTEK BALTIA”
Vestienas 2B, Riga, Latvia, LV 1035
Tal. +371 261 84640
e-mail: radaway@arttek.lv
www.radaway.lv

Centrul Comercial CapCap Duo-Ego SRL
str. Bucovinei 7, mun. Chișinău
Tel.: +373 686 94 799, +373 603 11 488, 
+373 229 93 333
e-mail: sales@cap-cap.md
www.radaway.md

SRL „OMTEK”
str. Romană 24, MD-2005, Chișinău
Tel.: +373 22 238 238, +373 22 910 070
GSM: +373 60130708
e-mail: radawaymd@mail.ru
www.radaway.md
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Radaway makes every effort to ensure that published information is accurate and current. Bear in mind that colours presented in the 
photographs may slightly differ from the actual items. If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact us.
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Firma Radaway dokłada wszelkich starań, by zapewnić maksymalną dokładność i aktualność informacji publikowanych w jej 
materiałach. Wydawca nie ponosi odpowiedzialności za błędy składu i druku. Zaprezentowane na zdjęciach kolory produktów 
mogą nieznacznie różnić się od rzeczywistych w wyrobach gotowych. Jeśli mają Państwo jakieś pytania bądź wątpliwości, prosimy 
o kontakt.
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Radaway Sp. z o.o.
Jasin, ul. Rabowicka 59
62-020 Swarzędz
www.radaway.pl

Dział Obsługi Klienta
tel. +48 61 66 33 420
faks +48 61 66 33 421
dok@radaway.pl

Dział Serwisu i Reklamacji
tel. +48 61 835 75 20
serwis@radaway.pl

Dział Kabin Niestandardowych
i Kabin w Wariantach Szkła
tel. +48 61 66 33 427
namiare@radaway.pl
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do pobrania:



P
ro

duct catalo
gue 2025/2026

K
atalo

g pro
duktów

 2025/2026


